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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Wesly Ngetich          M1934       1/1637       32:38     1:08:35     1:43:28       32:27     2:15:54    5:12     2:15:55
2     Joseph Kahugu          M3539        1/680       32:38     1:08:41     1:43:39       33:49     2:17:28    5:15     2:17:29
3     Andrew Letherby        M1934       2/1637       32:39     1:08:42     1:44:54       33:06     2:18:00    5:16     2:18:00
4     James Karanja          M1934       3/1637       32:38     1:08:40     1:44:04       34:52     2:18:56    5:18     2:18:56
5     Stephen Muturi         M1934       4/1637       32:45     1:09:06     1:46:44       33:42     2:20:26    5:22     2:20:27
6     Nick Rogers            M1934       5/1637       33:47     1:10:47     1:47:24       33:11     2:20:35    5:22     2:20:35
7     Allen Wagner           M1934       6/1637       33:27     1:10:22     1:47:23       33:58     2:21:21    5:24     2:21:23
8     Jt Service             M1934       7/1637       33:29     1:10:29     1:47:24       34:05     2:21:29    5:24     2:21:31
9     MacHaria Yuot          M1934       8/1637       32:45     1:09:08     1:46:50       34:52     2:21:42    5:25     2:21:42
10    Sage Canaday           M1934       9/1637       33:09     1:10:23     1:47:26       34:16     2:21:42    5:25     2:21:43
11    Charles Kiplagat       M1934      10/1637       32:42     1:08:43     1:45:43       36:46     2:22:29    5:27     2:22:29
12    Christopher Raabe      M1934      11/1637       32:38     1:08:43     1:46:37       35:54     2:22:31    5:27     2:22:32
13    Bruce Deacon           M4044        1/596       33:10     1:10:24     1:47:48       35:14     2:23:02    5:28     2:23:02
14    Eric Blake             M1934      12/1637       33:10     1:10:24     1:47:28       37:08     2:24:35    5:31     2:24:35
15    Jason Flogel           M1934      13/1637       33:28     1:10:30     1:48:15       36:33     2:24:48    5:32     2:24:49
16    Eric Hamner            M1934      14/1637       34:02     1:11:59     1:49:49       35:11     2:25:00    5:32     2:25:02
17    Michael Cox            M1934      15/1637       32:46     1:09:12     1:47:31       38:00     2:25:30    5:33     2:25:30
18    Aigars Fadejevs        M1934      16/1637       32:50     1:09:50     1:47:47       38:10     2:25:56    5:34     2:25:57
19    Eric Hartmark          M1934      17/1637       33:10     1:10:24     1:49:04       37:20     2:26:24    5:35     2:26:24
20    Gideon Mutisya         M4044        2/596       32:38     1:09:32     1:47:53       38:54     2:26:46    5:36     2:26:46
21    Matthew Edwards        M1934      18/1637       33:16     1:10:43     1:50:14       36:35     2:26:49    5:37     2:26:50
22    Joshua Metcalf         M1934      19/1637       33:09     1:10:23     1:49:38       37:30     2:27:08    5:37     2:27:08
23    Nathan Weiland         M1934      20/1637       33:36     1:11:32     1:49:36       37:43     2:27:18    5:38     2:27:21
24    Dave Bradshaw          M1934      21/1637       33:28     1:11:07     1:50:30       37:27     2:27:56    5:39     2:28:00
25    Jacob Johnson          M1934      22/1637       34:08     1:12:40     1:51:50       36:36     2:28:25    5:40     2:28:27
26    James Akita            M1934      23/1637       33:07     1:10:21     1:50:44       37:45     2:28:28    5:40     2:28:31
27    Benjamin Payne         M1934      24/1637       34:03     1:11:59     1:50:31       38:07     2:28:38    5:41     2:28:40
28    Jason Weber            M1934      25/1637       33:08     1:10:24     1:50:22       38:26     2:28:48    5:41     2:28:50
29    Daniel Schwamberger    M1934      26/1637       33:07     1:10:31     1:50:41       38:21     2:29:02    5:42     2:29:04
30    Ian Dickinson          M1934      27/1637       33:31     1:11:07     1:51:17       38:03     2:29:20    5:42     2:29:20
31    Michael Seymour        M1934      28/1637       34:01     1:12:10     1:52:31       36:54     2:29:24    5:42     2:29:26
32    Sammy Malakwen         M1934      29/1637       32:39     1:08:41     1:45:50       43:40     2:29:30    5:43     2:29:30
33    Frederic Kieser        M3539        2/680       34:01     1:12:06     1:51:52       37:52     2:29:43    5:43     2:29:45
34    David Danley           M1934      30/1637       33:08     1:11:10     1:51:49       38:13     2:30:01    5:44     2:30:02
35    Fred Joslyn            M1934      31/1637       33:27     1:11:16     1:52:25       37:49     2:30:13    5:44     2:30:14
36    Andrew Smith           M1934      32/1637       32:39     1:09:09     1:49:42       40:41     2:30:22    5:45     2:30:23
37    Derek Dippon           M1934      33/1637       35:41     1:14:47     1:54:13       36:14     2:30:26    5:45     2:30:32
38    Timothy Tapply         M1934      34/1637       33:35     1:11:46     1:52:20       38:30     2:30:49    5:46     2:30:50
39    John Mirth             M4549        1/573       35:15     1:14:49     1:54:13       36:44     2:30:56    5:46     2:30:57
40    Mark Mandi             M1934      35/1637       33:30     1:11:24     1:52:39       39:10     2:31:48    5:48     2:31:51
41    Keith Pierce           M1934      36/1637       33:47     1:12:11     1:53:41       38:33     2:32:14    5:49     2:32:15
42    Matt Sandercock        M3539        3/680       33:09     1:11:49     1:54:00       38:46     2:32:45    5:50     2:32:45
43    David Nash             M1934      37/1637       33:34     1:11:54     1:53:00       40:09     2:33:08    5:51     2:33:10
44    Matt Smith             M1934      38/1637       34:12     1:13:21     1:54:07       39:09     2:33:16    5:51     2:33:16
45    Kristopher Koster      M1934      39/1637       33:28     1:13:23     1:57:18       38:09     2:35:27    5:56     2:35:29
46    Mary Akor              F1934       1/1350       35:45     1:16:17     1:57:44       37:56     2:35:40    5:57     2:35:40
47    Bret Fransen           M1934      40/1637       38:04     1:19:39     1:59:12       36:27     2:35:38    5:57     2:35:45
48    David Tyler            M1934      41/1637       34:52     1:14:32     1:55:58       39:59     2:35:57    5:57     2:36:00
49    Derrick Butler         M1934      42/1637       33:45     1:11:05     1:49:49       46:38     2:36:26    5:59     2:36:27
50    Benjamin Schneider     M1934      43/1637       37:36     1:19:26     2:00:41       36:19     2:36:59    6:00     2:37:07
51    Derek Tate             M1934      44/1637       33:17     1:10:47     1:54:30       42:54     2:37:23    6:01     2:37:23
52    Timothy Willcox        M1934      45/1637       34:11     1:12:57     1:56:56       41:26     2:38:22    6:03     2:38:27
53    Michael Heidke         M1934      46/1637       35:10     1:15:53     1:59:02       39:36     2:38:38    6:04     2:38:43
54    Paul Wellman           M1934      47/1637       33:47     1:11:44     1:57:21       41:24     2:38:45    6:04     2:38:46
55    Bryan Dayton           M1934      48/1637       35:36     1:16:11     1:58:07       40:44     2:38:51    6:04     2:38:51
56    Jeremy Polson          M1934      49/1637       33:40     1:13:11     1:57:31       41:20     2:38:51    6:04     2:38:51
57    Ramilia Burangulova    F4549        1/217       37:27     1:19:17     2:00:49       38:06     2:38:55    6:04     2:38:55
58    Stephen Donahue        M1934      50/1637       33:37     1:11:35     1:56:48       42:37     2:39:24    6:05     2:39:26
59    Michael Benchina       M1934      51/1637       37:21     1:19:11     2:00:54       38:32     2:39:26    6:06     2:39:31
60    Clemens Schmitt        M4044        3/596       36:02     1:17:09     2:00:40       39:15     2:39:55    6:06     2:39:55
61    Tatiana Titova         F4044        1/327       37:27     1:19:16     2:01:13       38:45     2:39:57    6:07     2:39:58
62    Jacob Hallen           M1934      52/1637       36:44     1:17:54     1:59:37       40:16     2:39:52    6:07     2:39:58
63    David Vandermeer       M1934      53/1637       34:49     1:15:21     1:56:18       43:40     2:39:57    6:07     2:40:01
64    Nathan Pennington      M1934      54/1637       33:08     1:10:29     1:53:07       46:55     2:40:02    6:07     2:40:04
65    Jeffrey Renlund        M3539        4/680       35:42     1:16:57     1:59:08       40:54     2:40:02    6:07     2:40:05
66    Randy Bill             M1934      55/1637       33:26     1:10:29     1:51:17       48:53     2:40:10    6:07     2:40:13
67    Brett Winegar          M1934      56/1637       34:02     1:15:30     2:00:47       39:37     2:40:24    6:08     2:40:25
68    James O'Connor         M1934      57/1637       34:20     1:13:43     1:56:24       44:00     2:40:24    6:08     2:40:28
69    Andrew Peltier         M1934      58/1637       37:56     1:19:58     2:02:50       38:17     2:41:07    6:10     2:41:16
70    Brady Anderson         M1934      59/1637       37:57     1:20:19     2:02:54       38:28     2:41:22    6:10     2:41:25
71    Chris Layman           M1934      60/1637       36:45     1:18:14     2:00:46       40:46     2:41:31    6:10     2:41:34
72    Russell Boore          M4549        2/573       36:40     1:18:23     2:01:28       40:19     2:41:47    6:11     2:41:49
73    Heather Hanscom        F1934       2/1350       38:12     1:20:35     2:03:04       38:55     2:41:59    6:11     2:42:02
74    John Moss              M3539        5/680       35:59     1:17:46     2:01:24       40:44     2:42:08    6:12     2:42:12
75    Andrew Van Nurden      M1934      61/1637       33:58     1:12:48     1:58:18       43:56     2:42:14    6:12     2:42:20
76    Steven Gourley         M1934      62/1637       33:45     1:13:22     1:57:05       45:19     2:42:24    6:12     2:42:26
77    Kristen Fryburg        F1934       3/1350       36:47     1:18:26     2:01:36       40:50     2:42:26    6:12     2:42:27
78    Jake Klim              M1934      63/1637       36:43     1:17:13     1:59:42       42:49     2:42:30    6:13     2:42:37
79    Matthew Dewald         M1934      64/1637       38:10     1:21:38     2:04:40       38:03     2:42:42    6:13     2:42:46
80    David Silver           M1934      65/1637       34:58     1:14:42     1:57:55       45:09     2:43:04    6:14     2:43:07
81    Corey Henry            M1934      66/1637       36:49     1:18:59     2:03:02       40:39     2:43:41    6:16     2:43:56
82    Dan Maher              M1934      67/1637       33:33     1:13:14     2:03:36       40:39     2:44:15    6:16     2:44:15
83    Andrew Hill            M1934      68/1637       33:29     1:10:44     1:58:53       45:35     2:44:27    6:17     2:44:28
84    Bryan Schneider        M1934      69/1637       37:20     1:19:10     2:01:58       42:29     2:44:26    6:17     2:44:33
85    Jeffrey Kelly          M1934      70/1637       38:41     1:21:51     2:05:30       39:02     2:44:31    6:17     2:44:36
86    Gregg Robertson        M3539        6/680       36:45     1:18:14     1:59:47       45:48     2:45:34    6:19     2:45:36
87    Philip Keller          M1934      71/1637       38:49     1:21:17     2:04:54       41:09     2:46:02    6:21     2:46:19
88    Dimitri Drekonja       M1934      72/1637       36:34     1:18:59     2:03:24       43:13     2:46:36    6:22     2:46:37
89    Adam Riddle            M1934      73/1637       38:05     1:19:40     2:04:32       42:07     2:46:39    6:22     2:46:45
90    Michael Bialick        M1934      74/1637       35:40     1:16:53     1:59:20       47:25     2:46:45    6:22     2:46:48
91    Lewis Butler           M1934      75/1637       39:19     1:23:05     2:06:59       40:01     2:47:00    6:23     2:47:02
92    Sarah Hinkley          F1934       4/1350       39:20     1:23:05     2:07:00       40:01     2:47:01    6:23     2:47:03
93    Brian Anderson         M1934      76/1637       35:44     1:14:48     1:54:52       52:20     2:47:12    6:23     2:47:13
94    Mark Thush             M4549        3/573       37:53     1:19:52     2:03:36       43:49     2:47:24    6:24     2:47:36
95    Jenna Boren            F1934       5/1350       39:05     1:23:10     2:07:13       40:31     2:47:44    6:24     2:47:44
96    Benjamin Melby         M1934      77/1637       38:48     1:22:01     2:06:10       41:28     2:47:37    6:25     2:47:49
97    Melissa Gacek          F1934       6/1350       39:00     1:23:15     2:08:00       40:00     2:47:59    6:25     2:47:59
98    Melinda Courage-Carlbe F1934       7/1350       39:34     1:23:03     2:07:27       40:40     2:48:06    6:25     2:48:10
99    Brian Klick            M1934      78/1637       36:11     1:17:27     2:02:47       45:21     2:48:07    6:25     2:48:12
100   Kirt Goetzke           M4549        4/573       39:10     1:22:36     2:06:49       41:30     2:48:18    6:26     2:48:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Stuart Kolb            M4549        5/573       38:39     1:22:50     2:07:45       40:44     2:48:28    6:26     2:48:32
102   Nathan Peters          M1218         1/46       35:24     1:16:06     2:00:54       47:49     2:48:42    6:27     2:48:47
103   Charles Lorch          M4044        4/596       39:37     1:23:58     2:08:44       39:57     2:48:41    6:27     2:48:56
104   Jef Scott              M3539        7/680       34:03     1:12:42     1:57:41       51:20     2:49:01    6:27     2:49:04
105   John Neiderhaus        M1934      79/1637       37:28     1:19:04     2:01:01       47:54     2:48:54    6:28     2:49:07
106   Paul Brown             M4549        6/573       38:44     1:22:32     2:07:39       41:26     2:49:04    6:28     2:49:08
107   Nathan Bristow         M1934      80/1637       33:48     1:14:09     2:05:48       43:35     2:49:22    6:28     2:49:22
108   Christopher Lundberg   M1934      81/1637       35:33     1:17:59     2:04:43       44:35     2:49:18    6:28     2:49:22
109   Eric Johnson           M1934      82/1637       37:19     1:19:10     2:05:45       43:31     2:49:15    6:28     2:49:23
110   Mark Williams          M1934      83/1637       35:32     1:17:32     2:04:39       44:37     2:49:15    6:28     2:49:24
111   Scott Niemela          M4044        5/596       37:46     1:21:17     2:06:03       43:20     2:49:22    6:28     2:49:29
112   Robert Jones           M3539        8/680       39:37     1:23:56     2:08:27       40:52     2:49:19    6:29     2:49:37
113   Mike Heling            M1934      84/1637       35:11     1:16:55     2:03:22       46:32     2:49:54    6:29     2:49:59
114   G Casanova Alig        M1934      85/1637       36:01     1:19:03     2:05:04       45:01     2:50:05    6:30     2:50:08
115   Michael Henze          M3539        9/680       39:29     1:23:53     2:09:29       40:31     2:50:00    6:30     2:50:08
116   Gregory Wetzel         M1934      86/1637       36:46     1:17:56     2:03:22       46:57     2:50:19    6:30     2:50:23
117   Mindy Sawtelle         F1934       8/1350       37:25     1:20:58     2:07:41       42:44     2:50:25    6:31     2:50:26
118   Jim Ramacier           M4044        6/596       37:44     1:20:41     2:06:06       44:45     2:50:50    6:32     2:50:53
119   Brett Evans            M3539       10/680       37:43     1:20:51     2:07:28       43:24     2:50:51    6:32     2:51:01
120   Justin Kessler         M1934      87/1637       37:43     1:20:45     2:05:08       45:55     2:51:03    6:32     2:51:09
121   Patrick Kiptum         M3539       11/680       34:18     1:15:44     2:03:00       48:14     2:51:13    6:32     2:51:13
122   Jonathan Bourman       M1934      88/1637       40:44     1:25:20     2:10:00       40:57     2:50:57    6:32     2:51:15
123   Heidy Lozano           F4044        2/327       38:33     1:22:39     2:08:48       42:49     2:51:36    6:33     2:51:37
124   Michael Lewis          M3539       12/680       36:24     1:18:28     2:04:00       47:37     2:51:37    6:34     2:51:47
125   John Munger            M3539       13/680       39:10     1:22:54     2:08:26       43:02     2:51:28    6:34     2:51:49
126   Daniel Arlandson       M1934      89/1637       37:58     1:21:41     2:08:03       43:32     2:51:34    6:34     2:51:53
127   Cameron Cummings       M1934      90/1637       38:53     1:23:15     2:10:03       41:53     2:51:56    6:34     2:52:05
128   Michael Costello       M4044        7/596       36:40     1:20:03     2:07:13       44:53     2:52:05    6:34     2:52:07
129   James McQuade          M3539       14/680       38:44     1:21:54     2:07:41       44:28     2:52:08    6:34     2:52:10
130   Kathryn Masselam       F1934       9/1350       38:59     1:23:13     2:09:20       42:50     2:52:09    6:34     2:52:10
131   Sean McCarron          M1934      91/1637       40:09     1:25:00     2:10:10       41:43     2:51:52    6:35     2:52:12
132   Devin Cory             M1934      92/1637       39:39     1:24:03     2:07:53       43:51     2:51:44    6:35     2:52:14
133   Ron Giles              M3539       15/680       40:15     1:25:26     2:10:07       42:21     2:52:28    6:35     2:52:34
134   Nicole Cueno           F1934      10/1350       39:55     1:24:08     2:09:14       43:24     2:52:38    6:36     2:52:42
135   John Stien             M3539       16/680       39:56     1:25:21     2:10:53       41:45     2:52:37    6:36     2:52:42
136   Colin O'Sullivan       M1934      93/1637       40:07     1:25:00     2:10:28       42:18     2:52:45    6:37     2:53:06
137   Bjorn Batdorf          M1934      94/1637       37:56     1:19:40     2:06:10       47:07     2:53:16    6:37     2:53:26
138   John Beirl             M4549        7/573       39:57     1:25:45     2:12:12       41:30     2:53:42    6:38     2:53:48
139   Aimee Phillippi-Taylor F1934      11/1350       40:04     1:25:18     2:10:45       43:10     2:53:55    6:39     2:53:59
140   Thomas Myers           M1934      95/1637       39:57     1:23:59     2:08:21       45:34     2:53:55    6:39     2:54:07
141   Desiree Budd           F1934      12/1350       38:41     1:22:16     2:07:17       47:07     2:54:23    6:40     2:54:26
142   Abby Dean              F3539        1/383       38:42     1:22:17     2:09:15       45:34     2:54:49    6:41     2:54:51
143   Angie Voight           F1934      13/1350       41:16     1:27:28     2:13:45       41:05     2:54:49    6:41     2:54:54
144   Kathleen Monaghan      F3539        2/383       39:49     1:24:24     2:11:49       43:04     2:54:53    6:41     2:54:55
145   Andrew Kummer          M1934      96/1637       40:04     1:24:38     2:10:19       44:46     2:55:04    6:41     2:55:11
146   Kirsten Schneider      F3539        3/383       40:40     1:25:55     2:12:30       42:46     2:55:15    6:42     2:55:20
147   Trisha Culbertson      F1934      14/1350       39:06     1:23:48     2:10:53       44:28     2:55:20    6:42     2:55:23
148   Donna Anderson         F4044        3/327       39:55     1:24:11     2:11:23       44:23     2:55:45    6:43     2:55:48
149   Kevin Jafari           M5054        1/426       41:46     1:28:12     2:14:25       41:19     2:55:43    6:43     2:55:51
150   Stefan Sjoberg         M1934      97/1637       41:28     1:28:06     2:15:56       39:13     2:55:08    6:44     2:56:14
151   Stephanie Herbst Lucke F4044        4/327       37:25     1:19:33     2:08:03       48:12     2:56:14    6:44     2:56:16
152   Erik Lindstrom         M1934      98/1637       38:03     1:22:25     2:10:22       45:46     2:56:07    6:44     2:56:20
153   David Meberg           M1934      99/1637       42:20     1:27:24     2:12:42       43:08     2:55:50    6:44     2:56:20
154   Keith Abels            M4549        8/573       41:23     1:27:20     2:13:57       42:12     2:56:08    6:44     2:56:29
155   Jason Rezac            M1934     100/1637       42:14     1:28:05     2:14:14       41:58     2:56:12    6:44     2:56:31
156   Amanda Cooley          F1934      15/1350       38:53     1:22:26     2:08:22       48:12     2:56:34    6:45     2:56:37
157   Brenden Huber          M1934     101/1637       39:57     1:23:59     2:08:21       48:09     2:56:30    6:45     2:56:42
158   Jason Dwyer            M1934     102/1637       37:37     1:19:25     2:02:40       54:03     2:56:43    6:45     2:56:52
159   Will Hawthorne         M1934     103/1637       39:52     1:24:27     2:10:38       46:01     2:56:38    6:45     2:56:57
160   Lisa Malesich          F1934      16/1350       38:12     1:22:57     2:11:24       45:38     2:57:01    6:46     2:57:04
161   Erin Ward              F1934      17/1350       38:57     1:24:28     2:13:20       44:00     2:57:19    6:46     2:57:22
162   Jennifer Hess          F1934      18/1350       40:57     1:27:10     2:13:55       43:06     2:57:01    6:46     2:57:24
163   Justin Youngblom       M1934     104/1637       39:27     1:23:34     2:12:54       44:29     2:57:23    6:47     2:57:27
164   Scott Penticoff        M3539       17/680       40:02     1:26:12     2:12:52       44:23     2:57:14    6:47     2:57:30
165   Kathleen Liever        F1934      19/1350       39:47     1:24:27     2:12:36       44:51     2:57:26    6:47     2:57:30
166   Marc Nosal             M4044        8/596       40:13     1:26:10     2:13:33       43:56     2:57:28    6:47     2:57:35
167   Robert Steinbach       M4549        9/573       38:59     1:23:15     2:10:41       46:48     2:57:29    6:47     2:57:36
168   Chad Austin            M3539       18/680       41:51     1:28:18     2:14:40       42:50     2:57:29    6:47     2:57:37
169   Jeffrey Gosselin       M1934     105/1637       40:07     1:24:09     2:08:44       48:48     2:57:32    6:47     2:57:38
170   Matt Boyd              M3539       19/680       39:12     1:24:26     2:12:07       45:23     2:57:30    6:47     2:57:39
171   Josh Schoen            M1934     106/1637       33:05     1:10:42     2:11:34       46:17     2:57:50    6:48     2:57:54
172   Timothy Bourman        M1934     107/1637       40:43     1:25:19     2:10:42       46:55     2:57:36    6:48     2:57:55
173   John Victoria          M5054        2/426       38:31     1:23:14     2:11:34       46:22     2:57:56    6:48     2:57:59
174   Michael Nawrocki       M3539       20/680       42:30     1:29:47     2:15:13       42:41     2:57:53    6:48     2:58:04
175   Adam Lindahl           M1934     108/1637       39:10     1:23:03     2:07:06       51:03     2:58:08    6:48     2:58:14
176   Christophe Sigel       M3539       21/680       41:55     1:28:55     2:15:24       42:31     2:57:55    6:49     2:58:19
177   John Raitor            M4044        9/596       41:28     1:27:51     2:14:02       43:56     2:57:57    6:49     2:58:21
178   Christa Benton         F1934      20/1350       38:45     1:23:43     2:12:38       45:45     2:58:22    6:49     2:58:23
179   Benjamin Nemeth        M1934     109/1637       40:51     1:25:26     2:10:56       47:20     2:58:16    6:49     2:58:26
180   Chris Humbert          M4044       10/596       42:16     1:29:54     2:16:21       42:00     2:58:21    6:49     2:58:28
181   Douglas Scott          M4044       11/596       40:34     1:26:19     2:13:42       44:34     2:58:15    6:49     2:58:30
182   Sean Kaneski           M3539       22/680       38:50     1:24:52     2:12:55       45:31     2:58:26    6:49     2:58:32
183   James Mullenix         M1934     110/1637       41:59     1:27:49     2:12:54       45:33     2:58:26    6:49     2:58:33
184   Matthew Barresi        M1934     111/1637       33:23     1:14:19     2:11:51       46:58     2:58:48    6:50     2:58:48
185   Bill Revering          M1934     112/1637       38:57     1:23:10     2:11:08       47:54     2:59:01    6:50     2:59:06
186   Dennis Wallach         M4549       10/573       40:13     1:27:13     2:15:06       43:57     2:59:03    6:50     2:59:10
187   Jess Koski             M5054        3/426       42:36     1:29:58     2:16:37       42:34     2:59:11    6:51     2:59:17
188   Thomas Prentice        M4549       11/573       42:32     1:29:33     2:16:08       43:06     2:59:14    6:51     2:59:20
189   Eileen Torres          F3539        4/383       39:35     1:26:10     2:15:13       44:19     2:59:32    6:51     2:59:35
190   Benjamin Cogger        M1934     113/1637       41:55     1:30:00     2:16:50       42:25     2:59:14    6:51     2:59:35
191   Joseph Cantwell        M3539       23/680       39:37     1:24:06     2:11:37       47:57     2:59:33    6:52     2:59:39
192   Alan Evans             M4044       12/596       44:24     1:32:26     2:18:06       41:30     2:59:35    6:52     2:59:41
193   Russ Woolery           M1934     114/1637       41:00     1:26:29     2:14:40       44:58     2:59:37    6:52     2:59:47
194   Matt Zak               M1934     115/1637       39:46     1:25:06     2:13:53       45:52     2:59:44    6:52     2:59:50
195   Richard Wandoff        M3539       24/680       40:39     1:25:31     2:13:32       46:05     2:59:37    6:52     2:59:52
196   Mark Misch             M1934     116/1637       39:20     1:23:05     2:07:00       52:53     2:59:52    6:52     2:59:54
197   David Helm             M3539       25/680       37:06     1:22:16     2:11:58       48:03     3:00:00    6:52     3:00:02
198   William Guettler       M3539       26/680       42:31     1:30:05     2:17:17       42:26     2:59:43    6:53     3:00:04
199   Paul Nottoli           M1934     117/1637       42:19     1:30:23     2:17:41       42:04     2:59:44    6:53     3:00:09
200   Christos Jensen        M1934     118/1637       40:51     1:25:18     2:12:12       45:57     2:58:09    6:53     3:00:12
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201   Andrew Seefeldt        M1934     119/1637       41:32     1:27:43     2:14:40       45:12     2:59:52    6:53     3:00:13
202   Kerin Maganzini        F1934      21/1350       39:03     1:25:15     2:14:55       45:19     3:00:14    6:53     3:00:16
203   Shelly Larson          F3539        5/383       40:21     1:25:36     2:13:56       46:42     3:00:38    6:54     3:00:40
204   Dave Putnam            M1934     120/1637       42:07     1:28:55     2:15:13       45:27     3:00:40    6:54     3:00:47
205   Katherine Koski        F1934      22/1350       39:50     1:26:12     2:17:48       43:11     3:00:58    6:55     3:01:01
206   Heather Giesen         F1934      23/1350       41:49     1:28:13     2:15:20       45:49     3:01:09    6:55     3:01:14
207   Nick Vetter            M1934     121/1637       41:28     1:29:10     2:18:25       42:32     3:00:56    6:55     3:01:20
208   Ralf Hartmann          M3539       27/680       40:28     1:25:40     2:14:34       46:45     3:01:18    6:56     3:01:28
209   Adrian Chouinard       F1934      24/1350       42:49     1:30:33     2:18:11       42:43     3:00:54    6:56     3:01:30
210   Melissa Reyes          F1934      25/1350       43:06     1:30:55     2:18:00       43:49     3:01:49    6:57     3:01:59
211   R Firebaugh            M4549       12/573       41:06     1:27:52     2:15:57       45:48     3:01:45    6:57     3:02:00
212   Aimee Baylor           F3539        6/383       39:52     1:26:05     2:16:06       45:59     3:02:04    6:57     3:02:06
213   Julia Stamps-Mallon    F1934      26/1350       38:58     1:25:36     2:15:57       46:11     3:02:08    6:57     3:02:08
214   Jonathan Martens       M1934     122/1637       42:17     1:28:56     2:16:13       45:35     3:01:47    6:57     3:02:09
215   Bill Bennett           M4044       13/596       42:33     1:30:00     2:17:08       44:47     3:01:55    6:58     3:02:18
216   Eric Kronback          M1934     123/1637       42:20     1:29:04     2:15:41       46:30     3:02:11    6:58     3:02:26
217   Joshua Shapiro         M1934     124/1637       42:31     1:31:31     2:19:37       42:25     3:02:02    6:58     3:02:28
218   Jerry Hlava            M1934     125/1637       41:27     1:28:06     2:16:06       45:44     3:01:50    6:59     3:02:55
219   Samantha Kirby         F3539        7/383       41:18     1:28:32     2:17:29       45:27     3:02:56    6:59     3:03:00
220   Randy Van Loo          M4044       14/596       43:45     1:31:54     2:19:09       43:18     3:02:27    6:59     3:03:02
221   Isaiah Degner          M1934     126/1637       41:39     1:27:43     2:15:23       47:27     3:02:50    7:00     3:03:09
222   Monty Steffens         M4549       13/573       43:08     1:31:35     2:19:51       43:22     3:03:13    7:00     3:03:24
223   Matthew Simpson        M4044       15/596       42:19     1:30:48     2:17:52       45:25     3:03:17    7:00     3:03:31
224   Kyran Hamill           M1934     127/1637       41:47     1:28:24     2:14:37       48:45     3:03:21    7:01     3:03:33
225   Mike Treder            M1934     128/1637       45:07     1:34:11     2:20:56       42:11     3:03:07    7:01     3:03:35
226   Zen Canaday            M1934     129/1637       42:17     1:29:29     2:16:34       46:32     3:03:06    7:01     3:03:36
227   Carl Wallin            M1934     130/1637       43:14     1:30:03     2:17:28       45:45     3:03:13    7:01     3:03:36
228   William Suffrins       M4044       16/596       40:47     1:27:33     2:16:28       47:00     3:03:28    7:01     3:03:42
229   Tony Kocanda           M1934     131/1637       38:22     1:22:03     2:11:37       52:17     3:03:53    7:02     3:04:15
230   Timothy Schmidt        M1934     132/1637       40:37     1:26:51     2:16:45       47:23     3:04:08    7:02     3:04:19
231   Mike Pedersen          M4044       17/596       39:44     1:26:49     2:16:15       48:03     3:04:18    7:03     3:04:32
232   Adam Harmer            M3539       28/680       42:00     1:28:58     2:17:16       47:15     3:04:30    7:03     3:04:37
233   Anne Dreyer            F1934      27/1350       41:50     1:29:13     2:18:47       45:41     3:04:27    7:03     3:04:44
234   Jill Hudgins           F1934      28/1350       41:23     1:29:08     2:18:53       46:00     3:04:53    7:04     3:04:55
235   Daniel Kempf           M4044       18/596       40:38     1:27:13     2:14:51       50:08     3:04:58    7:04     3:05:05
236   Pascal Dalseth         M3539       29/680       38:36     1:23:03     2:12:28       52:34     3:05:01    7:04     3:05:06
237   Joseph Kozusko         M1934     133/1637       40:54     1:27:13     2:15:26       49:25     3:04:50    7:04     3:05:08
238   Chad Kelly             M3539       30/680       42:31     1:29:44     2:19:26       45:28     3:04:53    7:04     3:05:13
239   Benjamin Beerman       M1934     134/1637       43:10     1:31:58     2:20:46       43:34     3:04:20    7:04     3:05:16
240   Dave Dooley            M6064        1/133       42:17     1:29:47     2:17:53       47:05     3:04:58    7:05     3:05:22
241   Marie Sample           F1934      29/1350       43:04     1:32:38     2:21:14       44:13     3:05:27    7:05     3:05:30
242   Brent Hatch            M4044       19/596       42:30     1:31:02     2:21:19       43:57     3:05:15    7:05     3:05:39
243   Laurie Hanscom         F4044        5/327       41:49     1:29:33     2:19:42       45:55     3:05:36    7:05     3:05:41
244   Laura Seims            F3539        8/383       40:49     1:27:47     2:17:58       47:38     3:05:36    7:05     3:05:41
245   Sonya Anderson-Decker  F4044        6/327       41:49     1:28:18     2:15:19       50:23     3:05:42    7:06     3:05:47
246   David Tappe            M5054        4/426       40:39     1:26:11     2:13:25       52:17     3:05:41    7:06     3:05:47
247   Tony Mondry            M3539       31/680       42:09     1:29:34     2:19:02       46:36     3:05:38    7:06     3:05:48
248   Jeanne Hennesy         F1934      30/1350       38:13     1:23:04     2:15:25       50:24     3:05:49    7:06     3:05:52
249   Andrew Sherman         M1934     135/1637       42:52     1:29:51     2:17:24       48:26     3:05:50    7:06     3:05:56
250   Joe Patrick            M4549       14/573       39:39     1:24:40     2:13:52       52:06     3:05:58    7:06     3:06:02
251   Michael Olson          M3539       32/680       41:03     1:27:48     2:18:54       46:54     3:05:47    7:06     3:06:07
252   Steve English          M4044       20/596       43:08     1:32:40     2:21:09       44:55     3:06:03    7:07     3:06:14
253   Margot Hutchins        F1934      31/1350       39:19     1:25:52     2:16:07       50:05     3:06:11    7:07     3:06:15
254   Ryun Godfrey           M3539       33/680       44:51     1:34:23     2:22:44       42:57     3:05:41    7:07     3:06:16
255   Kenneth Rosen          M4044       21/596       43:05     1:30:56     2:19:47       46:25     3:06:12    7:07     3:06:18
256   John Akins             M3539       34/680       42:23     1:30:25     2:19:19       46:47     3:06:06    7:07     3:06:22
257   Aaron Smith            M4044       22/596       42:23     1:30:23     2:20:16       45:50     3:06:06    7:07     3:06:23
258   Ryan Strom             M1934     136/1637       43:22     1:32:07     2:20:30       45:43     3:06:13    7:08     3:06:44
259   Daniel Horihan         M1934     137/1637       39:51     1:24:53     2:15:11       51:22     3:06:32    7:08     3:06:47
260   Michael Burger         M1934     138/1637       40:59     1:27:06     2:17:10       49:23     3:06:33    7:08     3:06:47
261   Jonathon Heyesen       M1934     139/1637       43:59     1:34:06     2:24:07       42:35     3:06:42    7:08     3:06:51
262   Annemarie Pedersen     F1934      32/1350       44:20     1:33:16     2:21:45       44:28     3:06:12    7:08     3:06:57
263   Bradley Milbeck        M4044       23/596       43:46     1:31:49     2:20:25       46:06     3:06:30    7:09     3:07:14
264   Matthew Siverling      M1934     140/1637       41:47     1:28:54     2:17:41       49:25     3:07:05    7:09     3:07:18
265   Ryan Donahue           M1934     141/1637       35:57     1:18:44     2:13:34       53:41     3:07:14    7:09     3:07:20
266   Kristin West           F1934      33/1350       42:21     1:30:17     2:21:20       45:45     3:07:05    7:09     3:07:26
267   Tatiana Mironova       F3539        9/383       37:49     1:23:50     2:12:12       55:15     3:07:27    7:09     3:07:27
268   Carl Sherman           M1934     142/1637       42:17     1:28:59     2:16:32       50:31     3:07:02    7:10     3:07:32
269   Thomas Purcell         M4044       24/596       39:48     1:26:30     2:25:34       41:56     3:07:30    7:10     3:07:33
270   Emily Oates            F1934      34/1350       43:11     1:31:20     2:21:13       46:22     3:07:35    7:10     3:07:38
271   Chris Nelson           M4044       25/596       40:52     1:27:33     2:17:09       50:19     3:07:28    7:10     3:07:44
272   Katie Lee              F1934      35/1350       38:56     1:24:10     2:17:52       49:56     3:07:47    7:10     3:07:51
273   Michael Olson          M3539       35/680       41:44     1:29:16     2:19:00       48:43     3:07:43    7:10     3:07:54
274   John Nay               M1934     143/1637       34:45     1:18:17     2:14:51       53:03     3:07:54    7:11     3:07:59
275   Rick Ironside          M5054        5/426       43:37     1:32:21     2:21:22       46:18     3:07:40    7:11     3:08:01
276   Stephanie Howe         F1934      36/1350       41:16     1:29:44     2:20:37       47:20     3:07:56    7:11     3:08:01
277   Thomas Voehl           M4044       26/596       41:57     1:28:57     2:19:27       48:39     3:08:05    7:11     3:08:13
278   Kenneth Nash Iv        M1934     144/1637       42:28     1:29:41     2:17:58       49:53     3:07:51    7:11     3:08:17
279   David Krupski          M1934     145/1637       38:52     1:25:26     2:16:04       52:12     3:08:15    7:12     3:08:23
280   Eric Olson             M1934     146/1637       40:36     1:28:28     2:18:57       49:24     3:08:21    7:12     3:08:31
281   Rigo Chavez            M4044       27/596       38:48     1:24:01     2:14:29       54:10     3:08:38    7:12     3:08:39
282   Chris Latvaaho         M3539       36/680       42:04     1:30:04     2:20:14       48:14     3:08:27    7:12     3:08:46
283   Sean Griffin           M1934     147/1637       43:13     1:29:15     2:17:47       50:07     3:07:53    7:13     3:08:53
284   Nathan Jenkins         M1934     148/1637       42:45     1:30:51     2:21:45       46:49     3:08:33    7:13     3:08:54
285   Daniel Wrobleski       M4044       28/596       44:11     1:33:09     2:22:46       45:43     3:08:28    7:13     3:08:57
286   Rachelle Jenkins       F1934      37/1350       42:45     1:30:51     2:21:45       46:53     3:08:38    7:13     3:08:58
287   Angela Williams        F1934      38/1350       41:53     1:29:31     2:19:56       49:00     3:08:56    7:13     3:08:59
288   Chris MacHniak         M1934     149/1637       42:54     1:30:33     2:20:49       47:44     3:08:33    7:13     3:09:06
289   David Shaffer          M1218         2/46       40:02     1:24:26     2:16:14       52:33     3:08:46    7:13     3:09:08
290   Christoph Bucher       M3539       37/680       44:25     1:33:32     2:23:25       45:11     3:08:35    7:14     3:09:23
291   Jurgen Heilbock        M4044       29/596       45:12     1:34:40     2:24:00       44:56     3:08:56    7:14     3:09:23
292   Gerad Mead             M1934     150/1637       40:46     1:25:21     2:11:39       57:30     3:09:08    7:14     3:09:24
293   Michelle McMurray      F1934      39/1350       41:53     1:30:27     2:22:09       47:01     3:09:09    7:14     3:09:29
294   John Meyers            M4549       15/573       42:39     1:31:14     2:21:57       47:23     3:09:20    7:14     3:09:32
295   Justin Lipska          M1934     151/1637       44:36     1:34:06     2:23:56       45:05     3:09:01    7:14     3:09:33
296   Steven Van Loo         M4549       16/573       43:45     1:32:05     2:20:32       48:28     3:09:00    7:14     3:09:34
297   Alan Ammentorp         M5054        6/426       42:17     1:28:55     2:16:06       53:21     3:09:26    7:15     3:09:45
298   Andrew Nygren          M1934     152/1637       41:09     1:28:45     2:20:25       48:55     3:09:20    7:15     3:09:48
299   Michael Carter         M4549       17/573       41:15     1:30:43     2:22:02       47:35     3:09:36    7:15     3:09:49
300   Seigo Masbuchi         M3539       38/680       42:33     1:30:10     2:20:40       48:47     3:09:26    7:15     3:09:50
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301   Eric Gullickson        M1934     153/1637       40:43     1:25:19     2:11:23       58:10     3:09:32    7:15     3:09:51
302   Stephen Huddleston     M1934     154/1637       45:12     1:34:40     2:24:03       45:23     3:09:26    7:15     3:09:52
303   Jordan Dow             M1934     155/1637       44:20     1:33:43     2:24:02       45:24     3:09:26    7:15     3:09:52
304   David Ross             M1934     156/1637       44:36     1:34:50     2:24:13       45:26     3:09:38    7:15     3:09:54
305   Chris Cavanaugh        M3539       39/680       45:12     1:34:39     2:24:01       45:29     3:09:30    7:15     3:09:56
306   Shannon Meredith       F3539       10/383       45:10     1:34:37     2:23:59       45:29     3:09:28    7:15     3:09:57
307   Justin Rose            M1218         3/46       42:50     1:31:08     2:20:35       48:55     3:09:30    7:15     3:10:00
308   Matthew Saatkamp       M1934     157/1637       42:21     1:30:18     2:18:59       46:34     3:05:32    7:16     3:10:10
309   Nathaniel Nowak        M1934     158/1637       44:08     1:31:42     2:21:21       47:09     3:08:30    7:16     3:10:23
310   Wesley Belanger        M1934     159/1637       42:47     1:30:12     2:19:57       50:18     3:10:15    7:16     3:10:28
311   Manuel Campos          M4044       30/596       45:11     1:34:40     2:24:02       46:05     3:10:07    7:17     3:10:34
312   Douglas Wiesner        M4549       18/573       42:38     1:30:44     2:21:20       48:53     3:10:12    7:17     3:10:35
313   Jeffrey Rolf           M1934     160/1637       45:10     1:34:39     2:24:00       46:32     3:10:32    7:18     3:10:59
314   Nancy Stewart          F5054        1/138       43:08     1:31:02     2:21:04       50:01     3:11:05    7:18     3:11:15
315   Edwin Heller           M4549       19/573       40:43     1:27:50     2:18:53       51:54     3:10:47    7:18     3:11:20
316   Brian Learned          M3539       40/680       44:02     1:32:45     2:23:32       47:23     3:10:54    7:18     3:11:23
317   Jake Turman            M1934     161/1637       44:15     1:31:28     2:20:16       50:05     3:10:20    7:19     3:11:26
318   Joseph Haynes          M5054        7/426       39:58     1:27:36     2:21:03       50:21     3:11:24    7:19     3:11:28
319   Jerry Rick             M4549       20/573       42:56     1:30:26     2:23:12       47:45     3:10:57    7:19     3:11:30
320   Deanna Savo            F4549        2/217       45:09     1:34:37     2:24:49       46:19     3:11:07    7:19     3:11:34
321   Bruce Hoheisel         M4549       21/573       41:08     1:28:09     2:20:10       51:12     3:11:22    7:19     3:11:36
322   Adam Wolf              M1934     162/1637       41:38     1:28:39     2:18:46       52:35     3:11:20    7:19     3:11:43
323   Mark Wilhite           M4044       31/596       41:40     1:29:56     2:21:07       50:33     3:11:39    7:19     3:11:48
324   Daniel Blascyk         M1934     163/1637       44:57     1:34:34     2:24:13       47:11     3:11:24    7:20     3:11:54
325   Joseph Crosby          M1934     164/1637       44:47     1:34:13     2:23:35       47:43     3:11:17    7:20     3:12:00
326   Steven Klein           M1934     165/1637       40:29     1:27:18     2:19:00       52:43     3:11:43    7:20     3:12:00
327   Larry Cerling          M5559        1/264       43:34     1:32:10     2:23:03       48:31     3:11:34    7:20     3:12:02
328   Jason Buzzell          M1934     166/1637       41:53     1:31:06     2:23:28       48:17     3:11:44    7:20     3:12:05
329   Lisa Cadmus            F1934      40/1350       44:56     1:34:28     2:25:01       46:25     3:11:25    7:20     3:12:11
330   Ryan Firem             M1934     167/1637       45:11     1:33:34     2:23:44       48:03     3:11:47    7:20     3:12:13
331   Allan Harris           M4549       22/573       41:45     1:28:47     2:18:14       53:37     3:11:50    7:20     3:12:14
332   John Sosniecki         M3539       41/680       42:21     1:31:02     2:22:49       49:08     3:11:56    7:21     3:12:20
333   Gregory Simpson        M3539       42/680       45:25     1:36:08     2:26:13       44:58     3:11:11    7:21     3:12:21
334   Melody Fairchild       F1934      41/1350       39:43     1:28:38     2:22:02       50:20     3:12:22    7:21     3:12:23
335   Sharon Vos             F5054        2/138       42:16     1:31:01     2:22:36       49:45     3:12:21    7:21     3:12:25
336   John Schricker         M3539       43/680       45:40     1:35:25     2:25:24       46:48     3:12:12    7:21     3:12:25
337   Clarice Esslinger      F4044        7/327       44:45     1:35:32     2:26:34       45:33     3:12:07    7:21     3:12:33
338   Matthew Hanson         M1934     168/1637       42:11     1:29:36     2:21:35       50:54     3:12:29    7:21     3:12:40
339   David St  Martin       M3539       44/680       44:03     1:34:33     2:25:39       47:00     3:12:38    7:21     3:12:43
340   Dan Lindberg           M4549       23/573       42:15     1:29:50     2:19:57       52:48     3:12:44    7:22     3:12:54
341   Mark Swiontek          M3539       45/680       44:58     1:33:43     2:23:41       47:47     3:11:28    7:22     3:12:56
342   Luke Christiansen      M1934     169/1637       40:58     1:27:55     2:20:58       51:46     3:12:44    7:22     3:12:57
343   Paul Mix               M3539       46/680       41:44     1:28:13     2:15:31       57:16     3:12:47    7:22     3:12:58
344   Jay Johnson            M4549       24/573       44:41     1:35:27     2:26:52       45:54     3:12:46    7:22     3:13:02
345   Ryan Braun             M1934     170/1637       42:05     1:29:29     2:21:15       51:16     3:12:30    7:22     3:13:03
346   Brook Boynton          M4549       25/573       43:10     1:32:10     2:22:47       50:01     3:12:47    7:22     3:13:04
347   Melissa Henderson      F1934      42/1350       42:49     1:31:03     2:21:39       51:06     3:12:44    7:22     3:13:06
348   Jeffrey Scovill        M1934     171/1637       44:34     1:34:45     2:24:30       48:25     3:12:55    7:23     3:13:17
349   Darren Kaplan          M1934     172/1637       44:33     1:33:54     2:23:48       49:14     3:13:01    7:23     3:13:18
350   Sanjiv Arora           M4044       32/596       42:29     1:30:25     2:22:37       50:09     3:12:45    7:23     3:13:18
351   Joe Fittante Jr        M3539       47/680       43:11     1:32:02     2:22:45       48:15     3:11:00    7:23     3:13:20
352   Dan Vogel              M1934     173/1637       45:36     1:33:04     2:22:18       50:10     3:12:28    7:23     3:13:23
353   Mark Herrmann          M4549       26/573       42:15     1:30:32     2:22:57       50:27     3:13:23    7:23     3:13:33
354   Meg Letherby           F1934      43/1350       43:12     1:32:08     2:23:19       50:13     3:13:31    7:24     3:13:36
355   Rochelle Wirth         F4549        3/217       42:46     1:32:38     2:24:48       48:35     3:13:22    7:24     3:13:43
356   Divesh Bhatt           M1934     174/1637       45:57     1:36:29     2:26:48       45:45     3:12:33    7:24     3:13:46
357   Jim Boatman            M5054        8/426       45:25     1:34:15     2:24:22       49:20     3:13:42    7:24     3:13:49
358   Shawn Pritchard        M1934     175/1637       43:20     1:31:58     2:23:28       49:58     3:13:25    7:24     3:13:55
359   Aaron Rickens          M1934     176/1637       42:49     1:30:33     2:21:53       51:29     3:13:21    7:24     3:13:58
360   George Bienusa         M4044       33/596       44:40     1:35:25     2:26:51       47:01     3:13:52    7:25     3:14:09
361   Steven Hanke           M1934     177/1637       41:09     1:30:08     2:24:03       50:02     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:09
362   Christopher Lynch      M3539       48/680       42:45     1:30:51     2:22:59       51:02     3:14:01    7:25     3:14:12
363   Christopher Judson     M1934     178/1637       44:40     1:34:07     2:24:10       49:35     3:13:44    7:25     3:14:16
364   David Bock             M4549       27/573       46:06     1:37:06     2:28:22       44:50     3:13:12    7:25     3:14:18
365   Timothy Bauer          M4549       28/573       45:12     1:35:22     2:26:28       47:20     3:13:48    7:25     3:14:20
366   Mark Landman           M1934     179/1637       44:46     1:34:33     2:23:10       50:41     3:13:51    7:25     3:14:23
367   Denny Jordan           M5559        2/264       44:01     1:34:19     2:26:49       47:30     3:14:19    7:25     3:14:27
368   Daniel Scheff          M1934     180/1637       45:57     1:36:41     2:27:16       47:05     3:14:20    7:26     3:14:34
369   Evan Pengelly          M1934     181/1637       38:58     1:25:07     2:21:09       53:31     3:14:39    7:26     3:14:44
370   Kinsey Essler          F1934      44/1350       44:51     1:34:24     2:24:44       49:26     3:14:10    7:26     3:14:45
371   Stephanie Dickson      F1934      45/1350       43:07     1:31:22     2:22:00       52:36     3:14:36    7:26     3:14:46
372   Leah Thomas            F1934      46/1350       40:31                 2:21:11       53:32     3:14:42    7:26     3:14:46
373   Rachel Rich            F1934      47/1350       39:08     1:26:55     2:21:18       53:27     3:14:44    7:26     3:14:48
374   David Crocker          M4549       29/573       40:23     1:27:15     2:20:47       54:03     3:14:50    7:27     3:14:55
375   Patrick Kruegel        M3539       49/680       41:01     1:28:33     2:20:32       54:08     3:14:39    7:27     3:14:59
376   Timothy Hanson         M3539       50/680       44:33     1:33:15     2:24:37       49:48     3:14:24    7:27     3:15:05
377   Paul McCaffrey         M1934     182/1637       36:08     1:17:54     2:06:59     1:08:01     3:15:00    7:27     3:15:06
378   Jey Carlson            M4044       34/596       45:30     1:34:55     2:25:25       48:50     3:14:15    7:27     3:15:09
379   Mark Reed              M4044       35/596       39:53     1:26:34     2:19:50       55:13     3:15:02    7:27     3:15:13
380   Brett Osgood           M1934     183/1637       41:00     1:26:29     2:14:42     1:00:24     3:15:05    7:27     3:15:15
381   Kent Peterson          M1934     184/1637       42:57     1:31:45     2:25:03       49:38     3:14:40    7:27     3:15:17
382   Scott Hackel           M4549       30/573       43:08     1:32:29     2:22:15       52:56     3:15:11    7:28     3:15:22
383   Philip Vallie          M1934     185/1637       44:13     1:33:32     2:23:18       51:18     3:14:36    7:28     3:15:22
384   Matthew Deloia         M1934     186/1637       44:23     1:33:53     2:23:39       51:19     3:14:57    7:28     3:15:23
385   Brian Mirsch           M3539       51/680       41:43     1:29:38     2:21:50       53:24     3:15:13    7:28     3:15:26
386   Jason Lee              M5054        9/426       46:27     1:38:33     2:30:16       45:07     3:15:22    7:28     3:15:29
387   Jake Savstrom          M1934     187/1637       43:34     1:31:50     2:22:57       47:09     3:10:06    7:28     3:15:31
388   Thomas Hedlund         M3539       52/680       44:11     1:33:21     2:24:47       50:20     3:15:07    7:28     3:15:39
389   David Cooke            M4549       31/573       39:58     1:25:36     2:15:49       59:38     3:15:27    7:28     3:15:46
390   Kevin Heichel          M4044       36/596       45:56     1:36:45     2:26:48       48:56     3:15:43    7:29     3:15:52
391   Rick Dusha             M4044       37/596       45:01     1:34:41     2:26:16       49:11     3:15:26    7:29     3:15:53
392   William Mathers        M4549       32/573       44:09     1:33:23     2:24:28       51:06     3:15:34    7:29     3:16:02
393   Craig Ringsven         M1934     188/1637       46:16     1:34:28     2:23:39       52:11     3:15:49    7:29     3:16:11
394   Michelle Swenson       F3539       11/383       44:46     1:35:00     2:26:58       48:39     3:15:37    7:29     3:16:12
395   Jeremy Bonneville      M1934     189/1637       46:07     1:38:02     2:28:11       47:31     3:15:42    7:30     3:16:15
396   Brian Jergens          M3539       53/680       43:31     1:34:36     2:25:49       50:18     3:16:07    7:30     3:16:17
397   Gerry Faller           M4044       38/596       43:45     1:32:40     2:23:01       52:51     3:15:51    7:30     3:16:20
398   Joseph Weyandt         M4549       33/573       42:55     1:31:51     2:25:10       50:42     3:15:52    7:30     3:16:24
399   David Schuneman        M1934     190/1637       42:30     1:30:32     2:21:36       54:44     3:16:20    7:30     3:16:38
400   Alfi Guindi            M1934     191/1637       41:40     1:29:50     2:22:24       53:53     3:16:17    7:30     3:16:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jared Sorenson         M1934     192/1637       41:33     1:29:30     2:20:04       51:12     3:11:16    7:31     3:16:41
402   David Ehasz            M4549       34/573       46:15     1:38:15     2:29:20       47:13     3:16:32    7:31     3:16:41
403   Ryan McDonald          M1934     193/1637       41:37     1:29:59     2:21:36       54:58     3:16:33    7:31     3:16:41
404   David Rubin            M3539       54/680       45:22     1:36:19     2:28:27       47:01     3:15:28    7:31     3:16:44
405   Brett Busacker         M1934     194/1637       45:10     1:34:38     2:24:02       52:16     3:16:17    7:31     3:16:45
406   Jessica Hoepner        F1934      48/1350       41:54     1:30:01     2:25:54       50:49     3:16:42    7:31     3:16:48
407   Ricky Norrgard         M3539       55/680       43:00     1:33:54     2:26:12       50:09     3:16:20    7:31     3:16:50
408   Steven Gorman          M4549       35/573       39:27     1:28:35     2:23:57       52:40     3:16:36    7:31     3:16:51
409   Keri Wheeler           F1934      49/1350       42:23     1:30:51     2:28:28       48:04     3:16:32    7:31     3:16:53
410   Tasha Pike             F1934      50/1350       46:35     1:37:53     2:29:21       46:15     3:15:36    7:31     3:16:57
411   Jeff Perry             M4549       36/573       42:56     1:32:48     2:25:43       51:05     3:16:48    7:32     3:17:06
412   Gregory Schmidt        M3539       56/680       44:45     1:33:29     2:23:58       52:16     3:16:13    7:32     3:17:07
413   Ericka Friesen         F1934      51/1350       44:47     1:34:57     2:27:27       49:13     3:16:40    7:32     3:17:07
414   Michael McCarthy       M3539       57/680       45:00     1:35:34     2:27:22       48:50     3:16:12    7:32     3:17:07
415   Brian Cloherty         M4549       37/573       45:41     1:37:18     2:29:25       47:21     3:16:45    7:32     3:17:11
416   Jeffery Potts          M1934     195/1637       44:59     1:32:59     2:24:48       52:02     3:16:50    7:32     3:17:22
417   Andrew Sorenson        M1934     196/1637       41:46     1:28:24     2:26:05       51:08     3:17:13    7:32     3:17:25
418   Gregory Ossanna        M4044       39/596       44:51     1:36:11     2:29:16       48:01     3:17:16    7:32     3:17:31
419   Joseph Halfpap         M1934     197/1637       42:56     1:30:53     2:21:13       49:56     3:11:09    7:33     3:17:37
420   Kyle Needham           M1934     198/1637       41:59     1:28:58     2:20:27       56:51     3:17:18    7:33     3:17:38
421   William Powell         M1934     199/1637       44:11     1:33:22     2:26:06       51:06     3:17:12    7:33     3:17:44
422   Nancy Dasso            F4044        8/327       47:26     1:39:29     2:30:53       46:28     3:17:21    7:33     3:17:52
423   Helen Lavin            F1934      52/1350       48:10     1:41:41     2:33:16       43:29     3:16:45    7:34     3:17:58
424   Gehrig Williamson      M1934     200/1637       44:46     1:34:34     2:24:51       52:38     3:17:28    7:34     3:17:59
425   Keith Johnson          M4549       38/573       44:18     1:35:19     2:27:10       50:34     3:17:44    7:34     3:17:59
426   Paul Chenoweth         M4044       40/596       44:53     1:35:08     2:27:44       50:14     3:17:58    7:34     3:18:07
427   Ashley Farbo           F1934      53/1350       47:12     1:39:33     2:32:13       45:22     3:17:34    7:34     3:18:08
428   Kevin Ryks             M4044       41/596       42:23     1:30:16     2:22:10       55:44     3:17:53    7:34     3:18:10
429   Laurie Kocanda         F3539       12/383       45:05     1:35:00     2:27:00       50:48     3:17:48    7:34     3:18:12
430   Brian Leibfried        M1934     201/1637       43:25     1:30:15     2:20:30       57:34     3:18:04    7:34     3:18:16
431   Jeffrey Theisen        M1934     202/1637       45:10     1:34:28     2:23:45       54:06     3:17:51    7:34     3:18:20
432   Jeffrey Paavola        M4549       39/573       43:56     1:34:17     2:27:18       50:39     3:17:56    7:34     3:18:21
433   Scott Purrington       M4044       42/596       43:58     1:34:16     2:24:15       53:55     3:18:10    7:35     3:18:24
434   Charlie Sarracco       M1934     203/1637       42:24     1:31:06     2:24:08       53:56     3:18:04    7:35     3:18:25
435   Shan Han               M1934     204/1637       42:54     1:30:50     2:22:17       55:54     3:18:10    7:35     3:18:25
436   Michael Hillyard       M3539       58/680       36:03     1:19:22     2:10:39     1:07:44     3:18:23    7:35     3:18:25
437   Joe Eder               M1934     205/1637       45:29     1:35:37     2:27:15       50:45     3:17:59    7:35     3:18:29
438   Thomas Styrbicki       M4044       43/596       46:08     1:37:37     2:29:07       49:00     3:18:06    7:35     3:18:32
439   Derek Harmon           M1934     206/1637       39:51     1:24:01     2:20:12       58:07     3:18:19    7:35     3:18:38
440   Paul Stein             M4549       40/573       47:07     1:39:41     2:31:38       46:16     3:17:54    7:35     3:18:40
441   Steve Jones            M4549       41/573       47:08     1:39:41     2:31:52       46:05     3:17:56    7:35     3:18:42
442   Donald Lemke           M1934     207/1637       41:03     1:27:58     2:21:46       56:43     3:18:28    7:35     3:18:44
443   Brian Hayman           M4549       42/573       48:50     1:40:17     2:31:42       46:18     3:17:59    7:36     3:18:57
444   Nate Cartwright        M1934     208/1637       41:04     1:27:48     2:20:26       51:42     3:12:08    7:36     3:19:03
445   Nathan Livingston      M1934     209/1637       42:58     1:32:54     2:29:20       49:28     3:18:48    7:36     3:19:09
446   Rachel Leier           F3539       13/383       45:17     1:36:42     2:28:55       49:19     3:18:13    7:36     3:19:10
447   Kris Lawson            F1934      54/1350       42:34     1:32:51     2:26:58       52:11     3:19:08    7:36     3:19:12
448   Steve Maupin           M5559        3/264       44:35     1:35:21     2:28:40       50:29     3:19:09    7:36     3:19:16
449   Shelley Brand          F1934      55/1350       39:52     1:26:42     2:25:37       53:43     3:19:20    7:37     3:19:20
450   Yvette Dockendorf      F3539       14/383       44:43     1:36:11     2:30:26       48:39     3:19:04    7:37     3:19:21
451   Adam Hoverman          M1934     210/1637       44:37     1:34:06     2:27:52       50:45     3:18:36    7:37     3:19:36
452   Tim Holian             M4044       44/596       47:57     1:50:30                             3:18:54    7:37     3:19:38
453   Larry Davidson         M5054       10/426       45:11     1:34:52     2:27:14       51:58     3:19:12    7:37     3:19:40
454   Christopher Leonard    M1934     211/1637       45:08     1:35:34     2:28:21       50:48     3:19:08    7:38     3:19:49
455   John Maas              M4549       43/573       45:10     1:35:13     2:31:03       48:18     3:19:20    7:38     3:19:50
456   James Howard           M1934     212/1637       45:21     1:34:28     2:27:32       45:33     3:13:04    7:38     3:19:52
457   Henning Rader          M4044       45/596       46:59     1:39:09     2:31:30       47:35     3:19:05    7:38     3:19:53
458   Richard Krawczyk       M3539       59/680       44:25     1:33:54     2:28:55       50:08     3:19:03    7:38     3:19:56
459   Darris Blackford       M4044       46/596       46:59     1:40:37     2:32:09       46:59     3:19:08    7:38     3:19:56
460   Scott Topel            M3539       60/680       45:10     1:34:48     2:26:43       52:46     3:19:29    7:38     3:19:57
461   Morgan Parker          M1934     213/1637       44:57     1:34:35     2:24:16       55:13     3:19:28    7:38     3:19:59
462   Tyler Behrends         M1934     214/1637       45:06     1:34:58     2:29:03       50:25     3:19:28    7:38     3:20:01
463   Eric Paradis           M4044       47/596       46:53     1:39:25     2:32:01       47:05     3:19:06    7:38     3:20:02
464   Benji Mike             M3539       61/680       45:53     1:37:34     2:29:19       50:05     3:19:23    7:39     3:20:10
465   Michael Carr           M1934     215/1637       46:43     1:38:09     2:28:47       50:20     3:19:07    7:39     3:20:11
466   Robert Jiroutek        M3539       62/680       46:05     1:37:47     2:29:53       49:48     3:19:40    7:39     3:20:13
467   Joseph Sonnek Jr       M1934     216/1637       45:36     1:36:05     2:28:03       51:50     3:19:52    7:39     3:20:16
468   Joseph Sonnek          M4044       48/596       45:36     1:36:04     2:28:02       51:50     3:19:52    7:39     3:20:16
469   John Duda Iii          M1934     217/1637       44:51     1:35:07     2:28:22       51:45     3:20:07    7:39     3:20:25
470   David Novak            M3539       63/680       44:50     1:35:02     2:28:23       51:44     3:20:06    7:39     3:20:26
471   Chris Ajluni           M1218         4/46       45:26     1:35:51     2:28:20       51:12     3:19:31    7:39     3:20:28
472   Jeremy Eckert          M1934     218/1637       47:29     1:39:38     2:32:55       47:33     3:20:28    7:39     3:20:33
473   Daniel Siebenaler      M4549       44/573       47:29     1:39:38     2:32:56       47:34     3:20:29    7:39     3:20:34
474   Daniel Paul            M4044       49/596       45:33     1:36:56     2:30:20       49:18     3:19:38    7:40     3:20:36
475   Robert Cronin Iii      M1934     219/1637       44:04     1:33:31     2:25:36       54:51     3:20:26    7:40     3:20:38
476   Jonathan Colby         M5054       11/426       44:22     1:37:12     2:32:48       47:47     3:20:34    7:40     3:20:40
477   Paul Riester           M4549       45/573       45:11     1:34:19     2:26:25       53:56     3:20:20    7:40     3:20:41
478   Brian Huebner          M1934     220/1637       43:59     1:33:49     2:26:33       53:19     3:19:52    7:40     3:20:41
479   Andy McPherson         M4044       50/596       45:02     1:37:31     2:30:59       49:08     3:20:07    7:40     3:20:42
480   Lars Parmekar          M3539       64/680       44:57     1:34:53     2:27:20       52:43     3:20:02    7:40     3:20:45
481   Geno Bassette          M5054       12/426       45:14     1:35:14     2:29:03       51:16     3:20:18    7:40     3:20:48
482   Jill Vollweiler        F3539       15/383       42:18     1:31:58     2:30:15       50:33     3:20:47    7:40     3:20:49
483   James McMahon          M1934     221/1637       42:05     1:28:14     2:21:29       58:37     3:20:05    7:40     3:20:51
484   Scott Olson            M5054       13/426       44:22     1:33:32     2:26:17       54:28     3:20:45    7:40     3:20:52
485   Rob Hart               M3539       65/680       43:32     1:33:37     2:27:04       53:42     3:20:46    7:41     3:21:09
486   Dave Antonson          M1934     222/1637       42:54     1:31:40     2:24:37       56:17     3:20:54    7:41     3:21:10
487   Tony Mauro             M6569         1/33       45:47     1:38:09     2:32:04       48:39     3:20:42    7:41     3:21:14
488   Beth Hoge              F1934      56/1350       45:01     1:39:19     2:31:45       49:11     3:20:55    7:41     3:21:21
489   Matthew Skarzynski     M1934     223/1637       48:07     1:39:31     2:31:38       48:12     3:19:50    7:41     3:21:23
490   Fausto Mosquera        M4044       51/596       46:50     1:39:26     2:31:58       48:31     3:20:29    7:42     3:21:28
491   Viet Le                M4044       52/596       45:47     1:37:44     2:31:01       49:35     3:20:36    7:42     3:21:29
492   Frank Livaudais        M1934     224/1637       43:24     1:36:06     2:31:22       49:44     3:21:05    7:42     3:21:35
493   Randy Aumann           M4044       53/596       46:41     1:38:42     2:30:26       50:12     3:20:38    7:42     3:21:37
494   Bill Evans             M4044       54/596       44:31     1:33:02     2:25:14       55:55     3:21:08    7:42     3:21:47
495   Jaime Eastman          F1934      57/1350       47:14     1:39:25     2:32:23       48:27     3:20:49    7:42     3:21:47
496   Troy Reine             M1934     225/1637       42:12     1:26:21     2:19:42       52:06     3:11:47    7:42     3:21:50
497   Paul Lamere            M6064        2/133       45:07     1:34:35     2:24:23       56:57     3:21:20    7:42     3:21:51
498   Scott Weispfenning     M1934     226/1637       48:46     1:42:38     2:34:41       45:39     3:20:20    7:43     3:21:54
499   David Holleran         M4044       55/596       46:07     1:38:30     2:32:17       49:29     3:21:45    7:43     3:22:05
500   Cynthia Winkelmann     F3539       16/383       40:57     1:31:01     2:27:18       54:32     3:21:49    7:43     3:22:07
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Michael Younes         M1934     227/1637       45:11     1:35:09     2:29:55       50:57     3:20:51    7:43     3:22:07
502   Daniel Hinderaker      M4044       56/596       48:46     1:42:37     2:34:35       46:55     3:21:30    7:43     3:22:11
503   David Martell          M1934     228/1637       46:43     1:39:09     2:32:18       48:28     3:20:46    7:43     3:22:14
504   Rick Haler             M4549       46/573       44:13     1:34:06     2:28:35       51:05     3:19:40    7:43     3:22:17
505   Samir Suri             M1934     229/1637       46:52     1:39:24     2:31:42       49:41     3:21:23    7:44     3:22:21
506   Mike Fream             M3539       66/680       44:36     1:34:56     2:28:14       53:32     3:21:45    7:44     3:22:22
507   Carolyn Linn           F1934      58/1350       46:57     1:39:41     2:32:57       48:39     3:21:35    7:44     3:22:24
508   Gus Kirby              M5054       14/426       45:41     1:38:11     2:30:52       51:27     3:22:19    7:44     3:22:27
509   Stan Ujka              M4044       57/596       46:10     1:38:43     2:32:59       49:17     3:22:15    7:44     3:22:30
510   Justin Sparhawk        M3539       67/680       45:43     1:36:42     2:28:50       52:50     3:21:39    7:44     3:22:33
511   Brad Berger            M1934     230/1637       45:53     1:38:16     2:31:05       50:47     3:21:52    7:44     3:22:40
512   Kasey Stanek           F1934      59/1350       46:35     1:38:15     2:32:06       49:52     3:21:58    7:44     3:22:43
513   Paul Williams          M4549       47/573       47:24     1:39:31     2:32:02       50:12     3:22:13    7:44     3:22:45
514   Bob Kovell             M5054       15/426       45:15     1:36:05     2:30:11       52:08     3:22:18    7:45     3:22:48
515   Daniel Schwartz        M1934     231/1637       48:55     1:39:47     2:29:50       48:02     3:17:51    7:45     3:22:59
516   Howard Kambara         M4044       58/596       42:38     1:30:00     2:20:07     1:02:28     3:22:34    7:45     3:23:00
517   Eric Busch             M4044       59/596       49:19     1:42:48     2:35:09       46:48     3:21:56    7:45     3:23:00
518   Justin Swanson         M1934     232/1637       47:29     1:37:32     2:30:03       50:38     3:20:40    7:45     3:23:03
519   Christopher Buckley    M3539       68/680       46:20     1:38:28     2:32:43       49:25     3:22:07    7:45     3:23:03
520   Bernie Anderson        M4044       60/596       45:14     1:37:15     2:29:42       52:52     3:22:33    7:45     3:23:11
521   Tracy Petersohn        M3539       69/680       40:23     1:26:47     2:21:51     1:01:01     3:22:51    7:46     3:23:13
522   Dan Sprain             M4044       61/596       47:05     1:39:34     2:31:48       50:43     3:22:31    7:46     3:23:14
523   Scott Ramberg          M3539       70/680       43:28     1:33:46     2:30:00       53:06     3:23:06    7:46     3:23:15
524   Marc Malinoski         M1934     233/1637       44:48     1:34:25     2:26:23       56:20     3:22:43    7:46     3:23:19
525   Beth Henriksen         F5054        3/138       46:52     1:39:40     2:32:38       50:10     3:22:48    7:46     3:23:25
526   Neil Bizily            M1934     234/1637       45:11     1:35:08     2:29:25       53:33     3:22:57    7:46     3:23:25
527   Erik Furo              M1934     235/1637       44:21     1:33:14     2:26:27       56:09     3:22:36    7:46     3:23:26
528   Keith Granzin          M1934     236/1637       46:02     1:38:55     2:33:09       49:13     3:22:22    7:46     3:23:27
529   John Miller            M1934     237/1637       45:21     1:36:41     2:31:00       51:56     3:22:56    7:46     3:23:29
530   Raymond Mitchell       M4044       62/596       49:09     1:42:26     2:34:01       48:43     3:22:43    7:46     3:23:31
531   Frank Campbell         M4044       63/596       42:31     1:29:38     2:26:56       56:31     3:23:26    7:46     3:23:33
532   Sean Smith             M4549       48/573       41:51     1:28:21     2:18:48     1:04:43     3:23:30    7:46     3:23:33
533   Thomas Jobin           M3539       71/680       43:47     1:33:48     2:25:41       57:39     3:23:19    7:47     3:23:40
534   Rick Urban             M1934     238/1637       46:17     1:38:07     2:33:19       49:57     3:23:16    7:47     3:23:40
535   Jason Pagel            M1934     239/1637       46:59     1:40:32     2:34:17       48:29     3:22:45    7:47     3:23:44
536   Gunther Wolff          M1934     240/1637       49:23     1:44:08     2:36:52       45:24     3:22:16    7:47     3:23:48
537   Kathy Wickersham       F3539       17/383       42:01     1:31:05     2:25:19       58:33     3:23:52    7:47     3:23:55
538   John Jenk              M5559        4/264       41:15     1:32:21     2:29:13       54:39     3:23:51    7:47     3:23:56
539   Sean Faulk             M1934     241/1637       43:51     1:35:22     2:30:57       52:45     3:23:41    7:47     3:23:58
540   Rebekka Dow            F1934      60/1350       44:19     1:33:43     2:29:12       54:22     3:23:33    7:47     3:24:00
541   Gary Kragness          M3539       72/680       41:45     1:30:28     2:25:35       58:19     3:23:53    7:47     3:24:05
542   Karl Roberts           M1934     242/1637       46:27     1:36:18     2:31:36       51:29     3:23:05    7:48     3:24:06
543   Adam Gibbs             M1934     243/1637       47:54     1:42:31     2:37:18       45:43     3:23:01    7:48     3:24:08
544   Paulo Santos           M3539       73/680       44:56     1:35:11     2:29:55       53:53     3:23:47    7:48     3:24:14
545   Brendon O'Flanagan     M1934     244/1637       41:58     1:29:05     2:22:38     1:01:32     3:24:10    7:48     3:24:16
546   Brian Hanson           M1934     245/1637       42:25     1:32:32     2:25:30       58:40     3:24:09    7:48     3:24:23
547   Adam Nyseth            M1934     246/1637       45:10     1:35:10     2:27:23       56:35     3:23:57    7:48     3:24:26
548   Austin Ramsland        M1934     247/1637       43:12     1:34:44     2:31:29       52:24     3:23:53    7:48     3:24:29
549   Billy Postel           M4549       49/573       45:00     1:34:28     2:30:22       53:32     3:23:53    7:49     3:24:33
550   Kristopher Evans       M1934     248/1637       44:51     1:34:14     2:26:21       57:39     3:24:00    7:49     3:24:36
551   Paul Mullen            M4549       50/573       44:59     1:35:08     2:30:35       53:43     3:24:17    7:49     3:24:38
552   Aaron Sage             M1934     249/1637       49:39     1:43:07     2:34:43       48:48     3:23:31    7:49     3:24:43
553   John Iselin            M4044       64/596       46:09     1:36:48     2:29:09       54:51     3:24:00    7:49     3:24:49
554   Jeremy Weizel          M3539       74/680       44:37     1:33:52     2:26:57       52:11     3:19:07    7:49     3:24:50
555   Kerry Staats           M4044       65/596       46:54     1:40:14     2:33:59       50:37     3:24:36    7:49     3:24:51
556   Paul Oppelt            M1934     250/1637       42:37     1:33:11     2:28:10       56:17     3:24:27    7:49     3:24:52
557   Gary Johnson           M4549       51/573       45:12     1:35:59     2:30:28       53:57     3:24:25    7:49     3:24:52
558   Timothy Stephenson     M1934     251/1637       44:23     1:33:49     2:27:54       56:10     3:24:03    7:49     3:24:54
559   Patrick Baker          M4044       66/596       49:11     1:42:43     2:36:17       46:48     3:23:05    7:49     3:24:54
560   Marcie Fisher          F1934      61/1350       43:12     1:31:58     2:27:48       56:45     3:24:32    7:50     3:24:57
561   Randy Kottke           M4044       67/596       48:04     1:41:52     2:33:31       51:08     3:24:39    7:50     3:24:59
562   Kevin Stieglbauer      M4044       68/596       47:02     1:39:59     2:34:29       50:16     3:24:45    7:50     3:25:02
563   Marty Humphrey         M4044       69/596       42:46     1:33:08     2:33:47       51:09     3:24:56    7:50     3:25:07
564   Ian Noel               M1934     252/1637       50:30     1:45:45     2:38:30       44:34     3:23:03    7:50     3:25:07
565   Edward Wolf            M1934     253/1637       44:46     1:34:33     2:30:41       53:57     3:24:37    7:50     3:25:09
566   Alex Opstad            M1934     254/1637       49:53     1:43:22     2:35:27       48:27     3:23:54    7:50     3:25:12
567   Cindy Lewandowski      F4549        4/217       44:55     1:38:44     2:34:01       51:02     3:25:03    7:50     3:25:19
568   Vern Johnsen Jr        M4549       52/573       46:16     1:37:37     2:32:11       53:03     3:25:13    7:50     3:25:21
569   Steve Louris           M5054       16/426       45:08     1:35:58     2:30:56       54:25     3:25:21    7:51     3:25:29
570   Doug Kayser            M4549       53/573       43:21     1:35:47     2:30:46       54:15     3:25:01    7:51     3:25:44
571   Jay Adams              M4044       70/596       48:34     1:43:18     2:37:40       47:55     3:25:35    7:51     3:25:48
572   Larry Thompson         M5559        5/264       47:00     1:40:15     2:34:37       51:05     3:25:42    7:52     3:25:51
573   Corey May              M3539       75/680       47:24     1:39:48     2:34:23       51:01     3:25:24    7:52     3:25:56
574   Dustin Lyytinen        M1934     255/1637       39:40     1:27:56     2:23:04     1:02:51     3:25:55    7:52     3:25:59
575   Jen Block              F3539       18/383       45:23     1:39:10     2:33:46       51:59     3:25:44    7:52     3:25:59
576   Jennifer Dietrich      F1934      62/1350       44:49     1:36:27     2:33:15       52:14     3:25:28    7:52     3:26:00
577   Ryan Flynn             M1934     256/1637       45:58     1:37:03     2:30:53       54:25     3:25:17    7:52     3:26:01
578   Kara Kramer            F1934      63/1350       45:09     1:35:59     2:30:56       54:32     3:25:27    7:52     3:26:01
579   Alex Docta             M1934     257/1637       40:00     1:25:32     2:20:07     1:05:50     3:25:56    7:52     3:26:02
580   Henry Carney           M1934     258/1637       42:49     1:31:40     2:26:49       58:51     3:25:39    7:52     3:26:04
581   Tyler Leonard          M1934     259/1637       48:55     1:42:24     2:35:17       49:32     3:24:49    7:52     3:26:06
582   Glenn Primeau          M4549       54/573       46:54     1:39:47     2:34:08       51:23     3:25:31    7:52     3:26:12
583   Zachary Hedling        M1934     260/1637       44:52     1:34:35     2:31:40       54:27     3:26:06    7:52     3:26:14
584   Nicholas Effingen      M1934     261/1637       42:31     1:30:38     2:20:18     1:05:10     3:25:27    7:53     3:26:18
585   Mark Friske            M3539       76/680       46:52     1:38:36     2:32:20       53:03     3:25:22    7:53     3:26:20
586   Christopher Sachs      M1934     262/1637       50:07     1:45:41     2:38:12       47:06     3:25:18    7:53     3:26:26
587   Jessica Lichter        F1934      64/1350       49:16     1:45:06     2:37:58       46:53     3:24:51    7:53     3:26:34
588   Scott Doig             M3539       77/680       44:59     1:34:36     2:28:01       57:53     3:25:53    7:53     3:26:34
589   Andrew Neitzel         M1934     263/1637       45:08     1:34:39     2:26:49       59:19     3:26:08    7:53     3:26:36
590   Dan Worley             M1934     264/1637       48:12     1:42:49     2:36:12       49:40     3:25:52    7:53     3:26:37
591   Thomas Peterson        M4549       55/573       46:16     1:38:21     2:30:51       55:33     3:26:23    7:53     3:26:39
592   Warren Wicklund        M4044       71/596       46:50     1:39:38     2:34:02       51:48     3:25:50    7:53     3:26:41
593   Mike Tate              M3539       78/680       46:06     1:38:17     2:33:46       52:16     3:26:02    7:54     3:26:44
594   Don Cumings            M4044       72/596       43:34     1:34:26     2:30:02       56:03     3:26:04    7:54     3:26:44
595   Leslie Smith           M4044       73/596       43:17     1:32:22     2:28:37       57:07     3:25:43    7:54     3:26:46
596   Kevin Johnson          M1934     265/1637       45:24     1:37:29     2:33:06       52:54     3:25:59    7:54     3:26:49
597   Peter Eichten          M1934     266/1637       50:42     1:48:30     2:39:03       46:07     3:25:09    7:54     3:26:50
598   Jerry Jones            M4044       74/596       44:18     1:35:42     2:32:44       53:53     3:26:37    7:54     3:26:52
599   Paul Pedersen          M3539       79/680       48:16     1:42:03     2:36:31       49:19     3:25:50    7:54     3:26:55
600   James Guettler         M4044       75/596       46:39     1:39:55     2:35:00       51:34     3:26:34    7:54     3:26:56
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601   Michael Severson       M4044       76/596       44:56     1:34:13     2:29:40       56:51     3:26:31    7:54     3:26:58
602   Timothy Wright         M4044       77/596       48:04     1:41:58     2:36:34       49:14     3:25:48    7:54     3:27:00
603   Brian Rosenberg        M1934     267/1637       45:13     1:35:42     2:30:26       56:09     3:26:34    7:54     3:27:05
604   Daniel Esslinger       M4549       56/573       44:44     1:35:31     2:28:51       57:47     3:26:37    7:54     3:27:05
605   Angela Bergeson        F1934      65/1350       45:51     1:36:01     2:30:01       56:12     3:26:13    7:54     3:27:08
606   Leonard Coequyt        M6064        3/133       45:46     1:39:40     2:36:03       50:12     3:26:15    7:55     3:27:09
607   Nathan Strutz          M3539       80/680       42:05     1:30:41     2:25:56     1:01:04     3:26:59    7:55     3:27:14
608   Kevin Callahan         M4044       78/596       46:59     1:40:36     2:32:21       54:06     3:26:27    7:55     3:27:16
609   Paul Vetter            M5054       17/426       45:41     1:37:29     2:31:45       55:08     3:26:53    7:55     3:27:17
610   Katie Kramer           F1934      66/1350       44:34     1:36:17     2:30:54       55:42     3:26:36    7:55     3:27:17
611   Timothy Larson         M3539       81/680       41:58     1:32:33     2:29:00       57:45     3:26:45    7:55     3:27:20
612   Andy Mensing           M5559        6/264       46:35     1:39:24     2:33:19       53:38     3:26:57    7:55     3:27:22
613   John Naslund           M5559        7/264       46:33     1:39:37     2:34:42       52:35     3:27:17    7:55     3:27:24
614   Joseph Hietala         M4044       79/596       44:31     1:35:26     2:30:54       56:10     3:27:04    7:55     3:27:26
615   Tom Christian          M4549       57/573       46:37     1:39:12     2:34:06       53:11     3:27:17    7:55     3:27:27
616   Michael Utt            M3539       82/680       43:29     1:35:20     2:33:54       53:23     3:27:16    7:55     3:27:33
617   Jill Kroc              F3539       19/383       47:23     1:39:15     2:32:21       54:45     3:27:06    7:55     3:27:34
618   Allan Gill             M1934     268/1637       43:13     1:34:59     2:32:11       55:13     3:27:24    7:55     3:27:34
619   Kevin Krueger          M3539       83/680       46:50     1:39:21     2:33:19       53:16     3:26:35    7:56     3:27:37
620   Robert Oswald          M4044       80/596       49:43     1:44:48     2:39:20       47:17     3:26:37    7:56     3:27:42
621   Blair Kelley           M1934     269/1637       45:18     1:37:00     2:31:43       55:34     3:27:17    7:56     3:27:44
622   Russell Sorenson       M4549       58/573       44:50     1:37:33     2:31:30       54:23     3:25:52    7:56     3:27:50
623   Christopher Grupe      M3539       84/680       46:20     1:38:34     2:32:49       54:42     3:27:30    7:56     3:27:54
624   Robert Waltenburg      M4044       81/596       45:30     1:37:01     2:32:30       55:02     3:27:31    7:56     3:27:55
625   Christine O'Rourke     F1934      67/1350       46:57     1:39:20     2:34:43       52:23     3:27:05    7:56     3:27:55
626   Scott Miles            M4044       82/596       42:25     1:33:24     2:30:30       57:16     3:27:45    7:57     3:28:02
627   Randall Wilson         M5559        8/264       45:58     1:39:06     2:34:31       52:34     3:27:05    7:57     3:28:06
628   Mark Johnson           M3539       85/680       42:45     1:35:13     2:34:17       53:42     3:27:59    7:57     3:28:10
629   Todd Shea              M3539       86/680       47:12     1:40:27     2:34:29       52:18     3:26:46    7:57     3:28:11
630   Michael Bredehoft      M1934     270/1637       43:27     1:31:59     2:29:39       58:08     3:27:46    7:57     3:28:16
631   Greg Wymer             M1934     271/1637       46:54     1:39:15     2:33:32       53:54     3:27:25    7:57     3:28:21
632   Dylan Hauer            M1218         5/46       41:37     1:28:34     2:28:45       59:08     3:27:52    7:57     3:28:23
633   Brian Richter          M1934     272/1637       44:05     1:34:21     2:29:57       57:48     3:27:44    7:58     3:28:28
634   Timothy Stangle        M1934     273/1637       48:00     1:42:56     2:38:08       49:45     3:27:52    7:58     3:28:31
635   Mark Garrison          M3539       87/680       45:11     1:36:21     2:32:00       56:06     3:28:05    7:58     3:28:31
636   Lloyd Zastrow          M4044       83/596       46:51     1:39:12     2:33:52       53:38     3:27:29    7:58     3:28:32
637   Matthew Payne          M1934     274/1637       47:00     1:39:32     2:32:50       54:55     3:27:44    7:58     3:28:34
638   Jeffery Bond           M4044       84/596       45:11     1:36:07     2:31:47       56:23     3:28:10    7:58     3:28:38
639   Kristi Glassmann       F1934      68/1350       49:40     1:44:55     2:39:00       48:17     3:27:17    7:58     3:28:42
640   Bruce Coequyt          M4549       59/573       47:11     1:40:44     2:35:36       50:48     3:26:24    7:58     3:28:43
641   Nathan Ziemski         M1934     275/1637       44:00     1:35:11     2:32:20       56:16     3:28:35    7:58     3:28:43
642   Norman Purrington      M6064        4/133       43:58     1:34:42     2:31:52       56:39     3:28:30    7:58     3:28:44
643   Erin Basavage          F1934      69/1350       47:59     1:42:25     2:36:44       50:52     3:27:35    7:58     3:28:46
644   Ted Stevens            M4044       85/596       44:36     1:35:48     2:32:07       55:49     3:27:56    7:58     3:28:49
645   Matthew Thomas         M3539       88/680       46:47     1:38:13     2:32:04       56:09     3:28:13    7:58     3:28:50
646   Michael Havlik         M1934     276/1637       44:54     1:34:51     2:32:23       55:44     3:28:07    7:59     3:28:54
647   Anthony Nixon          M1218         6/46       42:39     1:34:53     2:33:03       55:16     3:28:19    7:59     3:28:54
648   Ashley Hertling        F1934      70/1350       48:03     1:40:50     2:34:55       49:40     3:24:34    7:59     3:28:54
649   David Davis            M3539       89/680       40:35     1:28:46     2:24:56     1:03:33     3:28:29    7:59     3:28:56
650   Sue Kainulainen        F4549        5/217       46:20     1:40:02     2:37:52       51:01     3:28:52    7:59     3:28:57
651   R Milligan             M3539       90/680       44:45     1:36:04     2:33:08       54:49     3:27:57    7:59     3:29:01
652   David Labno            M1934     277/1637       45:10     1:35:09     2:31:14       57:19     3:28:33    7:59     3:29:02
653   Greg Spencer           M1934     278/1637       44:14     1:33:30     2:27:55     1:00:49     3:28:44    7:59     3:29:09
654   Daniela Kramer         F1934      71/1350       48:14     1:42:19     2:38:05       49:57     3:28:02    7:59     3:29:12
655   Laura Carlson          F4044        9/327       44:03     1:35:32     2:31:53       57:22     3:29:15    7:59     3:29:19
656   David Odenbach         M3539       91/680       46:12     1:39:03     2:33:51       54:34     3:28:25    8:00     3:29:21
657   Mark Johnsrud          M4549       60/573       48:44     1:44:20     2:39:17       49:07     3:28:23    8:00     3:29:25
658   Luke Carlson           M1934     279/1637       48:34     1:42:38     2:38:00       50:16     3:28:16    8:00     3:29:27
659   Zachary Essler         M1934     280/1637       43:45     1:34:15     2:30:10       59:06     3:29:15    8:00     3:29:28
660   Jeffrey Reibestein     M1934     281/1637       45:11     1:34:41     2:34:59       54:02     3:29:01    8:00     3:29:29
661   Hugh Williams          M3539       92/680       47:06     1:39:49     2:35:15       53:44     3:28:58    8:00     3:29:30
662   Rob Martin Ii          M1934     282/1637       48:14     1:41:14     2:35:53       51:05     3:26:58    8:00     3:29:31
663   Dave Schwartz          M3539       93/680       46:31     1:38:41     2:33:48       55:26     3:29:14    8:00     3:29:32
664   Nathan Bjerke          M3539       94/680       48:03     1:42:23     2:36:54       51:49     3:28:43    8:00     3:29:32
665   Ben Setterlund         M1934     283/1637       47:06     1:39:15     2:34:29       53:43     3:28:11    8:00     3:29:32
666   Jonathon Delf          M1934     284/1637       42:49     1:31:39     2:29:56       59:11     3:29:06    8:00     3:29:33
667   Richard O'Mara         M4549       61/573       46:59     1:39:18     2:34:00       54:46     3:28:46    8:00     3:29:34
668   Alex Doerffler         M3539       95/680       43:14     1:34:24     2:35:04       53:33     3:28:37    8:00     3:29:35
669   Susan Faulkner         F4549        6/217       48:31     1:43:39     2:39:16       49:29     3:28:45    8:00     3:29:36
670   Stephanie Schneider    F1934      72/1350       47:06     1:41:34     2:37:18       51:27     3:28:44    8:00     3:29:36
671   Marilee Hardyman       F4044       10/327       49:36     1:44:44     2:39:46       48:11     3:27:57    8:00     3:29:37
672   Will McBride           M1934     285/1637       49:42     1:44:46     2:39:21       49:08     3:28:29    8:00     3:29:37
673   Lindi Kopecko          F1934      73/1350       49:45     1:44:45     2:39:19       49:01     3:28:20    8:00     3:29:39
674   Dan Perino             M5054       18/426       49:44     1:44:50     2:39:23       49:11     3:28:34    8:00     3:29:40
675   Richard Schroeder      M3539       96/680       48:46     1:42:56     2:37:55       50:26     3:28:21    8:00     3:29:40
676   Susan Pettersen        F5054        4/138       49:45     1:44:50     2:39:25       49:12     3:28:36    8:00     3:29:41
677   Eric Normen                           0/0       48:51     1:43:30     2:38:17       49:56     3:28:12    8:00     3:29:43
678   Brian Hines            M3539       97/680       47:37     1:40:57     2:35:36       52:15     3:27:51    8:00     3:29:43
679   Carly Emil             F1934      74/1350       48:51     1:43:29     2:38:17       49:56     3:28:13    8:00     3:29:43
680   Jessica Ballin         F1934      75/1350       47:45     1:40:27     2:36:10       53:15     3:29:25    8:00     3:29:45
681   Shawn Cilek            M1934     286/1637       48:47     1:42:49     2:37:54       51:13     3:29:07    8:01     3:29:46
682   Steven Rosenblum       M4549       62/573       49:44     1:44:48     2:39:12       49:30     3:28:42    8:01     3:29:48
683   Tom Reagan             M4044       86/596       49:47     1:44:51     2:39:25       49:21     3:28:45    8:01     3:29:50
684   Jennifer Kriesel       F1934      76/1350       47:28     1:41:55     2:37:52       51:15     3:29:06    8:01     3:29:51
685   Jay Grandprey          M4549       63/573       49:15     1:44:00     2:39:23       49:28     3:28:50    8:01     3:29:52
686   George Roulett         M4549       64/573       49:47     1:44:50     2:39:26       49:23     3:28:48    8:01     3:29:52
687   Sjur Midness           M3539       98/680       49:59     1:45:05     2:39:30       49:18     3:28:48    8:01     3:29:52
688   Rodney Maples          M5054       19/426       49:17     1:43:35     2:37:57       50:39     3:28:36    8:01     3:29:56
689   James Stenulson        M5054       20/426       47:11     1:44:16     2:38:04       51:17     3:29:21    8:01     3:30:01
690   Patrick Sipe           M4044       87/596       46:39     1:38:48     2:34:22       55:14     3:29:36    8:01     3:30:05
691   Ted Bahensky           M4044       88/596       46:45     1:38:40     2:32:05       57:27     3:29:31    8:01     3:30:06
692   Dennis Oberfoell       M1934     287/1637       49:06     1:42:29     2:38:21       47:11     3:25:31    8:01     3:30:08
693   Dave Foster            M4044       89/596       45:54     1:38:26     2:35:01       54:06     3:29:06    8:01     3:30:08
694   Timothy Christiansen   M4044       90/596       45:03     1:34:58     2:32:06       57:27     3:29:32    8:01     3:30:10
695   Jim Bengtson           M4044       91/596       40:56     1:29:33     2:27:46     1:02:19     3:30:05    8:02     3:30:13
696   Warren McCurry  Jr     M3539       99/680       45:39     1:36:58     2:29:20     1:00:12     3:29:31    8:02     3:30:18
697   John Walters           M4044       92/596       41:53     1:33:18     2:32:48       57:15     3:30:02    8:02     3:30:18
698   Mark Dangerfield       M5559        9/264       49:35     1:43:34     2:38:23       50:37     3:28:59    8:02     3:30:18
699   Peter Jaeger           M1934     288/1637       48:35     1:44:49     2:40:11       49:59     3:30:09    8:02     3:30:19
700   Michael Hendrickson    M4044       93/596       45:01     1:36:22     2:32:48       56:40     3:29:27    8:02     3:30:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Michael Blake          M4044       94/596       41:36     1:31:49     2:28:35     1:01:38     3:30:13    8:02     3:30:19
702   Lisa Rozman            F1934      77/1350       47:22     1:41:22     2:38:01       51:24     3:29:24    8:02     3:30:22
703   Kathy Hale             F4044       11/327       46:58     1:39:32     2:33:35       56:01     3:29:35    8:02     3:30:25
704   Ivy Pike               F1934      78/1350       50:15     1:44:43     2:40:06       48:56     3:29:02    8:02     3:30:27
705   Paul Serreyn           M4044       95/596       48:58     1:42:53     2:37:55       51:16     3:29:11    8:02     3:30:31
706   Tom Louden             M5054       21/426       46:46     1:39:12     2:35:26       54:07     3:29:33    8:02     3:30:32
707   Scott Propson          M1934     289/1637       45:07     1:36:44     2:35:44       54:22     3:30:06    8:02     3:30:33
708   Alice Shea             F1934      79/1350       46:00     1:38:07     2:32:07       56:52     3:28:58    8:02     3:30:34
709   Nicolas Reichenbach    M1934     290/1637       43:33     1:32:36     2:28:25     1:01:30     3:29:55    8:02     3:30:35
710   Gretchen Sadaka        F3539       20/383       49:48     1:45:24     2:41:09       49:02     3:30:10    8:03     3:30:39
711   Bradley Wright         M3539      100/680       47:16     1:38:59     2:32:45       57:05     3:29:49    8:03     3:30:47
712   Matthew Miller         M1934     291/1637       48:41     1:42:52     2:37:16       51:48     3:29:04    8:03     3:30:47
713   Mathew Wangen          M1934     292/1637       47:27     1:40:40     2:34:56       52:32     3:27:27    8:03     3:30:47
714   Traci Humann           F1934      80/1350       47:22     1:41:35     2:37:48       52:03     3:29:50    8:03     3:30:47
715   Omar Marei             M4549       65/573       47:07     1:42:30     2:37:14       52:57     3:30:10    8:03     3:30:53
716   Kate Tavakley          F1934      81/1350       48:43     1:44:04     2:39:21       50:33     3:29:53    8:03     3:30:55
717   Janelle Lawler         F3539       21/383       45:38     1:39:02     2:35:04       55:31     3:30:34    8:03     3:30:57
718   Joseph Midthun         M1934     293/1637       47:45     1:40:23     2:34:00       52:16     3:26:15    8:03     3:31:00
719   Matthew Kleiman        M4044       96/596       49:29     1:43:49     2:39:04       50:33     3:29:37    8:03     3:31:02
720   Shawn Webb             M1934     294/1637       45:53     1:38:55     2:36:32       53:42     3:30:13    8:04     3:31:06
721   Nathan Boren           M1934     295/1637       43:18     1:32:03     2:28:35     1:02:03     3:30:37    8:04     3:31:08
722   Don Steger             M3539      101/680       49:32     1:45:24     2:39:53       49:48     3:29:40    8:04     3:31:08
723   Scott Jones            M3539      102/680       42:13     1:30:22     2:28:36     1:02:08     3:30:44    8:04     3:31:12
724   Neal Greseth           M3539      103/680       49:28     1:44:02     2:39:07       50:45     3:29:52    8:04     3:31:17
725   Austin Oates           M1934     296/1637       44:59     1:34:30     2:31:44       58:38     3:30:22    8:04     3:31:21
726   Dean Bluhm             M6064        5/133       47:40     1:40:44     2:37:43       53:32     3:31:14    8:04     3:31:22
727   Joseph Norton          M1934     297/1637       39:51     1:25:42     2:34:40       56:38     3:31:17    8:04     3:31:26
728   Luke Pilling           M3539      104/680       49:11     1:42:43     2:36:17       53:20     3:29:37    8:04     3:31:26
729   Alan McKenzie          M4549       66/573       45:25     1:37:36     2:33:06       57:07     3:30:13    8:04     3:31:27
730   Robert Schuldt         M1934     298/1637       45:38     1:38:07     2:32:05       57:28     3:29:32    8:04     3:31:28
731   John Kampa             M4044       97/596       46:24     1:38:58     2:33:56       56:07     3:30:02    8:04     3:31:30
732   Gordon Straka          M5559       10/264       49:12     1:42:49     2:37:57       52:32     3:30:28    8:05     3:31:36
733   Tom Hoffman            M4549       67/573       49:33     1:45:05     2:40:21       50:12     3:30:33    8:05     3:31:36
734   Christopher Baldwin    M1934     299/1637       46:34     1:39:08     2:35:50       54:00     3:29:50    8:05     3:31:38
735   Ryan Jepma             M1934     300/1637       50:07     1:43:41     2:37:25       51:11     3:28:36    8:05     3:31:41
736   John Wytanis           M5054       22/426       48:29     1:43:09     2:38:17       52:33     3:30:50    8:05     3:31:44
737   Sarah Feigum           F1934      82/1350       49:36     1:44:05     2:39:19       50:30     3:29:48    8:05     3:31:46
738   Mary Evans             F4044       12/327       51:24     1:48:21     2:43:44       46:38     3:30:21    8:05     3:31:46
739   Jessica Argabright     F1934      83/1350       48:14     1:45:00     2:40:36       50:43     3:31:19    8:05     3:31:48
740   Lisa Mertz             F3539       22/383       49:29     1:42:15     2:36:47       50:55     3:27:42    8:05     3:31:48
741   Dean Christensen       M5559       11/264       45:40     1:38:35     2:35:30       55:57     3:31:27    8:05     3:31:52
742   Mike Wiisanen          M1934     301/1637       45:10     1:36:44     2:37:05       54:23     3:31:27    8:05     3:31:56
743   Eric Youngblom         M1934     302/1637       41:16     1:33:16     2:34:39       57:18     3:31:57    8:06     3:32:02
744   Monica Ranly           F1934      84/1350       45:27     1:39:39     2:39:18       52:17     3:31:35    8:06     3:32:02
745   James Payette          M1934     303/1637       45:10     1:34:56     2:37:58       53:31     3:31:29    8:06     3:32:04
746   Jackson Omweri         M1934     304/1637       43:23     1:36:37     2:34:19       57:49     3:32:07    8:06     3:32:07
747   Mya Honeywell          F1934      85/1350       47:15     1:41:14     2:38:14       53:34     3:31:47    8:06     3:32:08
748   Jim Tauer              M4549       68/573       44:42     1:34:55     2:28:59     1:02:32     3:31:30    8:06     3:32:11
749   Todd Sample            M1934     305/1637       43:28     1:33:39     2:30:45     1:01:01     3:31:46    8:06     3:32:12
750   Michael Bergum         M1934     306/1637       42:51     1:32:09     2:30:28     1:01:03     3:31:31    8:06     3:32:21
751   Joshua Norgren         M1934     307/1637       46:30     1:37:38     2:31:07       54:06     3:25:12    8:06     3:32:22
752   Ken Voller             M3539      105/680       50:08     1:46:22     2:39:33       51:54     3:31:27    8:07     3:32:23
753   John Blanchar          M5559       12/264       49:34     1:43:43     2:39:58       51:44     3:31:42    8:07     3:32:25
754   Bret Bartness          M3539      106/680       45:13     1:35:07     2:29:00     1:02:43     3:31:43    8:07     3:32:25
755   Steve Heichel          M4549       69/573       45:56     1:37:11     2:33:10       59:08     3:32:17    8:07     3:32:26
756   Adam McGuire           M1934     308/1637       49:47     1:44:30     2:39:17       52:07     3:31:24    8:07     3:32:28
757   Joel Bluhm             M3539      107/680       47:42     1:40:47     2:37:43       54:45     3:32:27    8:07     3:32:35
758   Vicki Ostendorf        F4044       13/327       49:02     1:43:42     2:39:57       52:18     3:32:14    8:07     3:32:39
759   Dick Glatzmaier        M5559       13/264       45:17     1:39:15     2:36:12       56:16     3:32:27    8:07     3:32:41
760   Christopher Sorenson   M1934     309/1637       43:47     1:33:46     2:27:57     1:04:22     3:32:19    8:07     3:32:42
761   Mark Davis             M3539      108/680       47:07     1:39:42     2:36:57       55:02     3:31:59    8:07     3:32:47
762   John Stender           M4549       70/573       46:03     1:38:13     2:34:53       57:32     3:32:25    8:07     3:32:48
763   Mark Lapham            M4549       71/573       48:55     1:42:50     2:37:55       53:34     3:31:28    8:08     3:32:51
764   Amy Hauswirth          F3539       23/383       42:32     1:31:57     2:30:10     1:00:02     3:30:11    8:08     3:32:51
765   Andrew Shelton         M4044       98/596       48:39     1:42:19     2:38:02       54:17     3:32:19    8:08     3:32:55
766   Jenna Landry           F1934      86/1350       49:42     1:44:45     2:39:21       52:27     3:31:47    8:08     3:32:56
767   Jerry Bollig           M5559       14/264       47:14     1:43:20     2:41:00       51:41     3:32:41    8:08     3:32:57
768   Katherine Dillon       F1934      87/1350       46:43     1:39:26     2:37:04       54:57     3:32:01    8:08     3:33:01
769   Stephen Adams          M1934     310/1637       46:50     1:37:56     2:32:18       58:33     3:30:51    8:08     3:33:01
770   Jed Krieg              M4549       72/573       43:18     1:35:49     2:37:22       55:29     3:32:51    8:08     3:33:02
771   Jason Frano            M1934     311/1637       45:10     1:37:21     2:37:47       54:48     3:32:35    8:08     3:33:03
772   Michael Cady           M3539      109/680       49:12     1:43:39     2:38:22       51:09     3:29:31    8:08     3:33:04
773   Mark Slind             M4549       73/573       49:16     1:43:50     2:39:14       52:40     3:31:54    8:08     3:33:05
774   Doris Windsand-Dausman F5054        5/138       45:56     1:40:21     2:39:21       53:46     3:33:07    8:08     3:33:07
775   Tracy Robertson        M4549       74/573       48:39     1:42:56     2:39:18       52:47     3:32:04    8:08     3:33:08
776   Bev Klein              F4044       14/327       47:37     1:42:47     2:41:00       51:48     3:32:48    8:09     3:33:21
777   Larry Reis             M5054       23/426       48:48     1:47:57     2:43:57       49:16     3:33:13    8:09     3:33:23
778   Brian Lashinski        M1934     312/1637       47:26     1:39:59     2:36:15       55:10     3:31:25    8:09     3:33:36
779   Becky Graves           F1934      88/1350       47:28     1:40:54     2:37:52       54:59     3:32:51    8:09     3:33:39
780   Eric Esser             M1934     313/1637       46:48     1:41:22     2:38:26       53:53     3:32:19    8:10     3:33:43
781   Erik Sundstrom         M1934     314/1637       49:51     1:45:05     2:40:32       51:50     3:32:22    8:10     3:33:44
782   Jarrit Carlson         M3539      110/680       49:05     1:43:06     2:38:20       53:39     3:31:58    8:10     3:33:44
783   James Evans            M4549       75/573       47:14     1:42:32     2:40:36       52:57     3:33:33    8:10     3:33:45
784   Karyn Weber            F4044       15/327       48:12     1:43:08     2:40:33       52:30     3:33:02    8:10     3:33:46
785   Michael Volker         M5054       24/426       46:44     1:40:03     2:36:52       56:03     3:32:54    8:10     3:33:46
786   Simon Escorcia         M1934     315/1637       42:58     1:30:53     2:25:04     1:08:25     3:33:28    8:10     3:33:47
787   James Felling          M1934     316/1637       48:57     1:44:05     2:42:23       50:31     3:32:54    8:10     3:33:50
788   Jonathan McClellan     M3539      111/680       46:40     1:38:53     2:36:01       56:40     3:32:41    8:10     3:33:50
789   Janet Smith            F1934      89/1350       49:59     1:44:43     2:39:42       51:30     3:31:12    8:10     3:33:51
790   Mike Greenbaum         M1934     317/1637       49:31     1:44:15     2:40:18       53:21     3:33:39    8:10     3:33:51
791   Thomas Jeannette       M1934     318/1637       48:22     1:42:14     2:36:13       56:50     3:33:02    8:10     3:33:51
792   Gretchen Amundson      F1934      90/1350       50:10     1:45:40     2:41:27       51:18     3:32:45    8:10     3:33:51
793   Joshua Westerlund      M1934     319/1637       47:24     1:39:25     2:37:05       55:20     3:32:25    8:10     3:33:54
794   Charles Smith          M5054       25/426       49:11     1:43:40     2:39:54       52:44     3:32:38    8:10     3:33:54
795   Jeffrey Farrell        M4044       99/596       49:18     1:44:51     2:39:36       53:09     3:32:45    8:10     3:33:56
796   Tom Heuer              M4549       76/573       46:56     1:39:27     2:33:46       59:09     3:32:55    8:10     3:33:57
797   Steven Kalina          M1934     320/1637       55:22     1:47:09     2:38:09       51:24     3:29:33    8:10     3:34:02
798   Thomas Egger           M4549       77/573       48:56     1:46:10     2:42:01       51:31     3:33:31    8:11     3:34:08
799   Jeffery Lakela         M4549       78/573       44:06     1:34:39     2:31:01     1:02:06     3:33:07    8:11     3:34:09
800   Mark Pearson           M4549       79/573       47:46     1:42:01     2:36:45       51:12     3:27:56    8:11     3:34:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Andrea Mosher          F1934      91/1350       48:14     1:42:19     2:39:23       53:41     3:33:03    8:11     3:34:13
802   Bonnie Rindahl         F1934      92/1350       48:44     1:43:07     2:39:20       53:16     3:32:35    8:11     3:34:15
803   Gary Zielke            M5054       26/426       48:08     1:43:14     2:40:04       51:30     3:31:34    8:11     3:34:16
804   Marty Renk             M1934     321/1637       53:02     1:48:15     2:41:25       48:21     3:29:45    8:11     3:34:16
805   Jacob Yurek            M1934     322/1637       41:08     1:30:24     2:27:34     1:06:29     3:34:03    8:11     3:34:16
806   Sara Udvig             F1934      93/1350       51:29     1:48:10     2:45:18       48:25     3:33:42    8:11     3:34:17
807   Benjamin Deneen        M1934     323/1637       46:35     1:39:06     2:37:11       55:31     3:32:42    8:11     3:34:22
808   Scott Sekelsky         M3539      112/680       42:50     1:32:52     2:30:16     1:03:40     3:33:55    8:11     3:34:22
809   William Bergthold      M4044      100/596       40:02     1:26:03     2:26:11     1:08:04     3:34:15    8:11     3:34:22
810   Kurtis Jewell          M3539      113/680       45:37     1:37:55     2:33:27     1:00:43     3:34:10    8:11     3:34:23
811   John Cregan            M3539      114/680       43:38     1:34:15     2:30:19     1:03:41     3:34:00    8:11     3:34:25
812   Nicholas Shultz        M1934     324/1637       45:02     1:36:30     2:37:29       56:21     3:33:50    8:11     3:34:30
813   Greg Lyke              M1934     325/1637       50:37     1:46:39     2:42:09       50:53     3:33:02    8:11     3:34:32
814   Trisha Coffee          F1934      94/1350       50:37     1:46:38     2:42:09       50:54     3:33:02    8:11     3:34:33
815   Richard Beckel         M4044      101/596       46:54     1:39:33     2:36:28       57:16     3:33:44    8:11     3:34:33
816   Nathan Kirkpatrick     M1934     326/1637       53:35     1:45:24     2:36:25       51:55     3:28:20    8:11     3:34:34
817   Thomas Donahue         M3539      115/680       44:59     1:35:30     2:33:01     1:01:08     3:34:08    8:12     3:34:40
818   John Finn              M1934     327/1637       45:45     1:38:05     2:35:15       58:56     3:34:10    8:12     3:34:41
819   Alan Lybeck            M4044      102/596       50:35     1:46:15     2:41:26       52:39     3:34:05    8:12     3:34:43
820   Adam Grojean           M1934     328/1637       46:54     1:39:38     2:37:44       56:17     3:34:00    8:12     3:34:46
821   Claudia Schultze       F3539       24/383       46:55     1:39:20     2:37:23       56:54     3:34:16    8:12     3:34:50
822   Art Saffran            M5054       27/426       50:55     1:47:45     2:44:04       49:37     3:33:41    8:12     3:34:56
823   David Krueger          M3539      116/680       45:07     1:34:35     2:27:34     1:06:51     3:34:24    8:12     3:34:58
824   Thomas Culhane         M5559       15/264       44:32     1:38:38     2:37:07       57:44     3:34:50    8:13     3:35:02
825   Mark Willer            M4549       80/573       50:45     1:47:23     2:43:07       51:08     3:34:14    8:13     3:35:02
826   Ryan Bickler           M1934     329/1637       45:19     1:33:23     2:29:18       59:00     3:28:18    8:13     3:35:04
827   Don Zastrow            M4044      103/596       46:04     1:40:30     2:38:21       56:28     3:34:48    8:13     3:35:05
828   James Levasseur        M1934     330/1637       45:09     1:34:38     2:30:58     1:03:38     3:34:36    8:13     3:35:06
829   Benjamin Rajkowski     M1934     331/1637       44:36     1:36:23     2:34:30       59:51     3:34:21    8:13     3:35:07
830   David Goodin           M3539      117/680       49:35     1:45:17     2:42:49       51:21     3:34:10    8:13     3:35:08
831   Mark Lowder            M4549       81/573       48:29     1:42:31     2:38:40       55:50     3:34:30    8:13     3:35:08
832   Thomas Sager           M4549       82/573       47:29     1:41:12     2:35:37       59:16     3:34:53    8:13     3:35:10
833   Michael Goldammer      M3539      118/680       46:42     1:37:54     2:35:06       58:29     3:33:35    8:13     3:35:12
834   Marguerite King        F1934      95/1350       46:28     1:38:49     2:37:57       56:29     3:34:26    8:13     3:35:13
835   Scott Woodbury         M1934     332/1637       46:29     1:38:49     2:37:56       56:31     3:34:27    8:13     3:35:14
836   Greg Hoven             M4549       83/573       42:30     1:41:35     2:39:21       55:53     3:35:14    8:13     3:35:14
837   Brad Person            M1934     333/1637       46:32     1:38:17     2:31:16     1:03:01     3:34:17    8:13     3:35:14
838   Scott Nelson           M1934     334/1637       48:23     1:39:38     2:32:30       52:42     3:25:12    8:13     3:35:15
839   Lisa Tortorice         F1934      96/1350       50:09     1:45:42     2:41:29       52:42     3:34:11    8:13     3:35:15
840   Todd Carlson           M1934     335/1637       45:05     1:34:32     2:28:00     1:06:44     3:34:44    8:13     3:35:17
841   Anthony Reisinger      M1934     336/1637       45:06     1:38:49     2:38:56       55:51     3:34:46    8:13     3:35:18
842   Scott Tyink            M4044      104/596       49:14     1:43:05     2:36:55       56:33     3:33:27    8:13     3:35:19
843   Robert Britain         M4549       84/573       45:52     1:39:42     2:37:52       57:18     3:35:09    8:13     3:35:20
844   Jessica Hoel           F1934      97/1350       50:13     1:47:32     2:43:43       50:15     3:33:58    8:13     3:35:22
845   Tony Einertson         M1934     337/1637       50:28     1:47:21     2:40:56       47:07     3:28:02    8:13     3:35:24
846   Terrence Hakkola       M5559       16/264       46:16     1:39:01     2:36:49       58:13     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:25
847   Robert Christensen     M4044      105/596       47:57     1:41:20     2:37:42       56:42     3:34:23    8:13     3:35:26
848   Richard Mangold        M5054       28/426       45:03     1:37:24     2:37:52       57:02     3:34:53    8:13     3:35:26
849   Joseph Lynch           M1934     338/1637       53:17     1:45:59     2:40:03       51:21     3:31:24    8:14     3:35:27
850   Christopher Hanson     M3539      119/680       46:46     1:38:51     2:34:59       59:32     3:34:30    8:14     3:35:29
851   Mark Marzen            M4549       85/573       49:38     1:44:44     2:39:47       54:33     3:34:20    8:14     3:35:30
852   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054       29/426       48:14     1:44:20     2:41:54       53:34     3:35:28    8:14     3:35:32
853   Lynn Elden             F1934      98/1350       50:01     1:44:56     2:41:14       52:59     3:34:12    8:14     3:35:34
854   Daniel Bye             M1934     339/1637       42:41     1:31:20     2:33:02     1:02:18     3:35:20    8:14     3:35:34
855   Eric Suthers           M3539      120/680       43:23     1:34:19     2:29:37     1:05:32     3:35:08    8:14     3:35:35
856   Steven Gallagher       M4044      106/596       57:50     2:12:06                             3:35:13    8:14     3:35:36
857   Terry Stanton          M4549       86/573       46:41     1:39:13     2:36:47       55:45     3:32:31    8:14     3:35:39
858   Ryan Bullard           M1934     340/1637       50:13     1:46:04     2:41:28       52:49     3:34:17    8:14     3:35:39
859   John Dudas             M3539      121/680       46:46     1:39:38     2:36:56       58:15     3:35:10    8:14     3:35:41
860   David Schiller         M1934     341/1637       42:37     1:33:16     2:31:24     1:03:47     3:35:10    8:14     3:35:45
861   Stuart Brimmell        M4044      107/596       42:48     1:32:31     2:28:37       59:52     3:28:28    8:14     3:35:52
862   Eric Hedman            M3539      122/680       46:54     1:39:10     2:35:12       59:56     3:35:07    8:15     3:35:53
863   Mike Wheeler           M5559       17/264       47:49     1:41:46     2:39:00       55:55     3:34:55    8:15     3:36:03
864   William Feyereisen     M1934     342/1637       51:01     1:42:52     2:34:22       57:17     3:31:38    8:15     3:36:04
865   Randy Verkerke         M5559       18/264       47:27     1:43:34     2:41:26       54:23     3:35:49    8:15     3:36:04
866   Douglas Schopp         M1934     343/1637       49:47     1:44:50     2:39:31       55:18     3:34:49    8:15     3:36:05
867   Jan Schuldt            F1934      99/1350       48:56     1:43:22     2:39:46       55:06     3:34:52    8:15     3:36:11
868   Robert Weber           M5054       30/426       49:31     1:44:15     2:40:18       55:42     3:36:00    8:15     3:36:12
869   Paul Tiedt             M3539      123/680       46:49     1:41:00     2:41:31       53:48     3:35:19    8:15     3:36:14
870   Gregory Younker        M4044      108/596       50:18     1:46:08     2:42:44       52:28     3:35:12    8:15     3:36:17
871   Mbona-Biza Mujynya     M4044      109/596       47:19     1:42:02     2:39:31       55:56     3:35:27    8:15     3:36:18
872   Andrew Groves          M3539      124/680       45:45     1:39:06     2:36:55       59:14     3:36:09    8:16     3:36:24
873   Eric Hoel              M1934     344/1637       45:09     1:34:50     2:35:30     1:00:25     3:35:54    8:16     3:36:26
874   Vicky Ebensperger      F3539       25/383       49:43     1:44:48     2:42:01       53:21     3:35:22    8:16     3:36:30
875   Nathaniel Young        M1934     345/1637       52:37     1:45:15     2:39:12       50:31     3:29:42    8:16     3:36:30
876   David Whiteman         M5559       19/264       47:45     1:42:21     2:39:37       55:53     3:35:29    8:16     3:36:43
877   Mike Hanson            M4044      110/596       48:34     1:43:26     2:39:33       55:37     3:35:09    8:17     3:36:47
878   Philip Pelto           M1934     346/1637       45:49     1:36:25     2:36:43       59:18     3:36:00    8:17     3:36:47
879   Jeffrey Hutton         M4549       87/573       49:43     1:44:52     2:41:12       54:32     3:35:44    8:17     3:36:47
880   John Goldfine          M5054       31/426       49:34     1:44:32     2:40:47       54:56     3:35:43    8:17     3:36:49
881   Luke Wippler           M1934     347/1637       51:06     1:48:38     2:47:31       47:51     3:35:22    8:17     3:36:50
882   Kyle Swenson           M1218         7/46       47:33     1:41:33     2:38:09       56:30     3:34:39    8:17     3:36:52
883   Robin Brandt           F1934     100/1350       51:30     1:48:10     2:45:17       51:00     3:36:17    8:17     3:36:52
884   Shane Olson            M3539      125/680       48:10     1:39:38     2:35:23     1:00:24     3:35:47    8:17     3:36:57
885   Sarah Roelli           F1934     101/1350       47:55     1:42:31     2:41:02       54:50     3:35:51    8:17     3:36:57
886   Jamey Burden           M4044      111/596       49:10     1:44:24     2:41:03       55:21     3:36:23    8:17     3:37:01
887   Aaron Dixon            M1934     348/1637       42:21     1:33:48     2:37:50       58:52     3:36:42    8:17     3:37:08
888   Nathan Higgins         M1934     349/1637       49:17     1:44:51     2:41:52       54:15     3:36:06    8:17     3:37:09
889   Scott Siegenthaler     M3539      126/680       47:01     1:39:33     2:32:59     1:03:22     3:36:21    8:17     3:37:10
890   Ben Weers              M1934     350/1637       48:46     1:44:21     2:41:26       54:39     3:36:05    8:18     3:37:11
891   Terri Swanson          F4549        7/217       49:37     1:44:48     2:42:17       53:45     3:36:01    8:18     3:37:12
892   Mark Keenan            M4044      112/596       45:15     1:34:44     2:31:36     1:05:17     3:36:53    8:18     3:37:15
893   Jeffrey Larson         M1934     351/1637       48:43     1:44:44     2:41:19       50:37     3:31:55    8:18     3:37:16
894   David Lombardo         M4549       88/573       50:26     1:44:11     2:40:40       51:41     3:32:21    8:18     3:37:19
895   Timothy Rozman         M1934     352/1637       48:13     1:41:21     2:37:00       59:22     3:36:22    8:18     3:37:20
896   Carly Hale             F1934     102/1350       49:51     1:45:19     2:41:46       54:26     3:36:11    8:18     3:37:23
897   John Perrill           M3539      127/680       50:58     1:45:25     2:39:58       53:30     3:33:28    8:18     3:37:25
898   Joni Borne             F1934     103/1350       49:45     1:46:28     2:42:51       52:55     3:35:46    8:18     3:37:25
899   Stanley Hup            M5054       32/426       46:25     1:41:18     2:39:35       57:01     3:36:35    8:18     3:37:26
900   Jenny Marietta         F1934     104/1350       48:57     1:44:09     2:41:59       54:34     3:36:33    8:18     3:37:28
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901   Paul Marietta          M1934     353/1637       48:58     1:44:09     2:42:00       54:34     3:36:34    8:18     3:37:29
902   Tesha Distad           F1934     105/1350       48:14     1:42:19     2:40:36       55:44     3:36:19    8:18     3:37:30
903   Tamara Rogers          F4044       16/327       46:48     1:41:31     2:39:38       57:02     3:36:40    8:18     3:37:30
904   Roger Hale             M5054       33/426       49:52     1:45:18     2:41:45       54:37     3:36:22    8:18     3:37:35
905   Larry Meredith         M4549       89/573       44:00     1:34:13     2:34:27     1:02:36     3:37:03    8:18     3:37:36
906   Dan Kimmel             M5559       20/264       49:12     1:45:22     2:42:16       53:47     3:36:02    8:19     3:37:39
907   Steven Watt            M4549       90/573       48:22     1:43:33     2:39:18       56:56     3:36:14    8:19     3:37:41
908   Pamela Nielsen         F1934     106/1350       51:01     1:47:54     2:45:24       50:47     3:36:11    8:19     3:37:42
909   David Longville        M4549       91/573       48:07     1:43:08     2:41:31       56:06     3:37:36    8:19     3:37:43
910   Travis Welch           M1934     354/1637       48:03     1:44:16     2:42:19       54:45     3:37:04    8:19     3:37:44
911   Benjamin Hadrich       M1934     355/1637       51:52     1:49:30     2:46:12       50:35     3:36:46    8:19     3:37:44
912   Greg Geiger            M1934     356/1637       49:22     1:41:52     2:36:31       57:54     3:34:25    8:19     3:37:46
913   Frederic Hable         M4549       92/573       46:14     1:39:36     2:36:07     1:01:30     3:37:36    8:19     3:37:47
914   Mark Newbold           M4044      113/596       47:18     1:39:47     2:36:09       59:24     3:35:33    8:19     3:37:48
915   Timothy Blue           M4044      114/596       48:41     1:42:03     2:37:40       54:30     3:32:09    8:19     3:37:51
916   Stephanie Peplinski    F1934     107/1350       50:01     1:45:14     2:41:57       54:41     3:36:37    8:19     3:37:52
917   Charlie Merwin         M1934     357/1637       46:44     1:39:59     2:37:48       59:11     3:36:58    8:19     3:37:53
918   Myrrl McBride          M5054       34/426       50:45     1:48:12     2:46:09       50:36     3:36:44    8:19     3:37:53
919   Sally O'Borsky         F4044       17/327       47:11     1:41:14     2:39:46       57:24     3:37:10    8:19     3:37:54
920   Scott Keltner          M1934     358/1637       48:27     1:47:42     2:45:43       51:36     3:37:19    8:19     3:37:56
921   Gene Niemi             M4549       93/573       48:41     1:43:29     2:39:52       57:33     3:37:24    8:20     3:38:09
922   Bradley Schroeder      M3539      128/680       50:27     1:45:46     2:43:49       52:29     3:36:18    8:20     3:38:12
923   Benjamin Anderson      M3539      129/680       49:49     1:44:53     2:39:34       57:41     3:37:15    8:20     3:38:16
924   Jason Van Valkenburg   M1934     359/1637       44:02     1:35:41     2:35:19     1:02:30     3:37:49    8:20     3:38:18
925   Craig Isakson          M1934     360/1637       46:56     1:39:52     2:37:53       59:38     3:37:30    8:20     3:38:21
926   Anthony Jordan         M5559       21/264       45:27     1:38:45     2:38:42       59:27     3:38:08    8:20     3:38:23
927   Michelle Andres        F1934     108/1350       48:30     1:43:18     2:40:34       56:02     3:36:35    8:20     3:38:24
928   John Score             M1934     361/1637       51:15     1:48:53     2:44:53       52:02     3:36:54    8:20     3:38:25
929   Pamela Walter          F4549        8/217       46:55     1:41:47     2:41:44       56:01     3:37:44    8:20     3:38:27
930   Mike Jacobs            M3539      130/680       47:19     1:41:39     2:38:04     1:00:19     3:38:23    8:20     3:38:30
931   Andrew Whitmore        M4549       94/573       51:21     1:47:21     2:44:17       51:31     3:35:47    8:21     3:38:33
932   Jeff Brillhart         M4044      115/596       46:41     1:39:25     2:34:26     1:03:19     3:37:44    8:21     3:38:38
933   Bob Baldwin            M1934     362/1637       48:49     1:43:23     2:40:47       55:54     3:36:40    8:21     3:38:38
934   Ted Cuva               M4044      116/596       47:32     1:40:11     2:39:16       58:20     3:37:35    8:21     3:38:39
935   Joel Levy              M5054       35/426       50:17     1:46:48     2:44:50       53:27     3:38:16    8:21     3:38:40
936   Joseph Fairchild       M1934     363/1637       44:42     1:36:34     2:37:57       59:51     3:37:48    8:21     3:38:41
937   Jeffrey Cozzo          M1934     364/1637       50:09     1:46:08     2:44:03       54:10     3:38:13    8:21     3:38:44
938   Martin Norcini         M4549       95/573       48:37     1:42:46     2:39:37       57:59     3:37:35    8:21     3:38:44
939   Gregory Moe            M5054       36/426       47:15     1:40:15     2:40:47       57:06     3:37:53    8:21     3:38:45
940   Lisa Lovaasen          F1934     109/1350       50:11     1:45:50     2:45:31       51:11     3:36:41    8:21     3:38:46
941   Sharon Clements        F4044       18/327       49:50     1:46:02     2:43:33       54:32     3:38:05    8:21     3:38:49
942   Mike Kilen             M4044      117/596       46:58     1:40:37     2:38:48       59:14     3:38:01    8:21     3:38:51
943   Tara Bickerstaff       F3539       26/383       48:14     1:44:26     2:43:40       54:43     3:38:23    8:21     3:38:51
944   Derek Jones            M1934     365/1637       50:41     1:48:46     2:46:34       50:38     3:37:11    8:21     3:38:51
945   Robert Jung            M1934     366/1637       45:10     1:34:59     2:36:47     1:01:35     3:38:22    8:21     3:38:52
946   Dean Peterson          M3539      131/680       50:44     1:47:16     2:45:01       53:18     3:38:18    8:21     3:38:53
947   Jonathon Heide         M1934     367/1637       49:44     1:44:52     2:41:13       56:38     3:37:51    8:21     3:38:53
948   Andrew Sage            M1934     368/1637       50:16     1:47:30     2:44:29       53:15     3:37:44    8:22     3:38:56
949   Brendan Kelly          M1934     369/1637       45:04     1:34:37     2:33:42     1:04:49     3:38:30    8:22     3:38:59
950   Michael Detter         M4549       96/573       50:12     1:46:56     2:45:24       52:25     3:37:48    8:22     3:39:01
951   Zach Mangan            M1934     370/1637       52:16     1:50:12     2:46:49       49:29     3:36:18    8:22     3:39:01
952   Cory Davidson          M5559       22/264       49:58     1:46:25     2:44:42       53:16     3:37:58    8:22     3:39:02
953   Joseph Moeddel         M1934     371/1637       47:41     1:40:12     2:38:01     1:00:04     3:38:04    8:22     3:39:04
954   Howard Theis           M4044      118/596       46:05     1:37:47     2:36:49     1:01:41     3:38:30    8:22     3:39:05
955   Steve Nauman           M5054       37/426       49:01     1:43:43     2:41:58       56:44     3:38:41    8:22     3:39:06
956   Steven Sondrall        M5054       38/426       50:30     1:47:12     2:43:35       54:42     3:38:17    8:22     3:39:07
957   Dan Stark              M1934     372/1637       46:48     1:40:56     2:38:09       59:52     3:38:01    8:22     3:39:07
958   Edward Maas            M3539      132/680       47:05     1:42:34     2:41:29       56:33     3:38:02    8:22     3:39:10
959   Travis Lee             M1934     373/1637       51:20     1:49:14     2:46:42       50:57     3:37:39    8:22     3:39:11
960   Timothy McDonnell      M5054       39/426       48:38     1:44:17     2:42:06       54:48     3:36:53    8:22     3:39:13
961   Joel Partridge         M4549       97/573       50:52     1:47:46     2:44:40       52:09     3:36:49    8:22     3:39:13
962   Bryce Carlson          M1934     374/1637       48:15     1:40:12     2:36:00     1:01:55     3:37:54    8:22     3:39:13
963   Benjamin Kipp          M1934     375/1637       51:10     1:46:20     2:42:24       53:51     3:36:14    8:22     3:39:19
964   Heather Yoneji         F1934     110/1350       48:53     1:43:31     2:39:57       57:41     3:37:37    8:22     3:39:20
965   Erine Gray             M1934     376/1637       47:01     1:39:35     2:35:32     1:03:02     3:38:34    8:22     3:39:20
966   Eileen Bonnert         F4549        9/217       49:32     1:45:06     2:40:18       58:00     3:38:18    8:22     3:39:22
967   Amy Ninneman           F3539       27/383       49:07     1:44:54     2:41:02       57:09     3:38:10    8:22     3:39:22
968   Jeffrey Johnston       M5054       40/426       44:56     1:39:08     2:40:19       58:54     3:39:13    8:22     3:39:22
969   Sara Rudesill          F1934     111/1350       48:58     1:44:06     2:42:24       56:06     3:38:29    8:23     3:39:25
970   James Kirkham          M5559       23/264       49:39     1:44:34     2:41:25       57:21     3:38:45    8:23     3:39:29
971   Juerg Tschirren        M3539      133/680       45:57     1:37:19     2:35:05     1:03:57     3:39:01    8:23     3:39:29
972   Stephanie Petersen     F4549       10/217       49:15     1:43:45     2:40:29       55:11     3:35:39    8:23     3:39:30
973   Janet Cain             F5559         1/68       48:17     1:44:33     2:44:12       55:19     3:39:30    8:23     3:39:35
974   Ryan Brosch            M1934     377/1637       49:21     1:42:43     2:38:09     1:00:34     3:38:43    8:23     3:39:35
975   Tanya Kroll            F1934     112/1350       50:54     1:47:55     2:46:19       51:46     3:38:05    8:23     3:39:36
976   Dean Laiti             M4549       98/573       47:49     1:42:46     2:40:47       57:13     3:38:00    8:23     3:39:37
977   Denise Rahne           F3539       28/383       48:48     1:45:14     2:45:20       53:42     3:39:01    8:23     3:39:39
978   Becky Burdick          F3539       29/383       49:28     1:45:18     2:44:12       54:53     3:39:04    8:23     3:39:40
979   Mark Hendrickson       M3539      134/680       47:00     1:39:40     2:39:36       59:18     3:38:54    8:23     3:39:44
980   Travis Ohly            M1934     378/1637       46:31     1:41:24     2:40:48       58:07     3:38:54    8:23     3:39:44
981   Elizabeth Flanagan     F1934     113/1350       49:09     1:44:46     2:43:35       54:08     3:37:42    8:23     3:39:45
982   Matthew Gehring        M1934     379/1637       46:59     1:39:46     2:36:53     1:01:57     3:38:49    8:23     3:39:45
983   Jamie Petrie           F1934     114/1350       49:47     1:45:28     2:42:21       56:24     3:38:45    8:24     3:39:51
984   Cheryl Franta          F4549       11/217       52:03     1:48:57     2:46:16       52:28     3:38:44    8:24     3:39:52
985   Daniel Bjerga          M3539      135/680       49:29     1:44:37     2:42:18       56:19     3:38:36    8:24     3:39:59
986   Joe Kelzer             M3539      136/680       45:42     1:39:29     2:37:32     1:01:52     3:39:23    8:24     3:40:00
987   Seth Lagerhausen       M1934     380/1637       49:11     1:44:32     2:40:54       57:51     3:38:44    8:24     3:40:01
988   Heidi Kopelson         F4044       19/327       46:18     1:39:38     2:40:41       58:17     3:38:58    8:24     3:40:01
989   Craig Helmer           M4549       99/573       42:34     1:31:39     2:25:43     1:14:01     3:39:44    8:24     3:40:02
990   Ruth McCoy             F1934     115/1350       49:10     1:44:11     2:43:28       54:33     3:38:01    8:24     3:40:02
991   Jacob Fahl             M1934     381/1637       45:10     1:34:38     2:35:48     1:03:47     3:39:34    8:24     3:40:03
992   Joe Wirth              M4044      119/596       50:20     1:47:05     2:44:38       54:55     3:39:32    8:24     3:40:05
993   Elizabeth Pogge        F1934     116/1350       48:52     1:44:56     2:42:34       54:20     3:36:53    8:24     3:40:06
994   Scott Karkula          M1934     382/1637       49:34     1:44:38     2:41:32       57:16     3:38:48    8:24     3:40:08
995   Mark Schnaser          M1934     383/1637       46:54     1:39:17     2:38:32     1:00:40     3:39:12    8:24     3:40:08
996   Patrick Kemper         M1934     384/1637       48:13     1:42:14     2:37:22     1:01:48     3:39:09    8:24     3:40:10
997   Robb Hall              M4044      120/596       48:15     1:43:08     2:40:29       58:37     3:39:06    8:24     3:40:11
998   Patrick O'Shaughnessy  M3539      137/680       48:41     1:44:55     2:40:58       49:12     3:30:09    8:24     3:40:12
999   Danielle Kurtzleben    F1934     117/1350       50:53     1:49:12     2:47:22       51:09     3:38:31    8:25     3:40:20
1000  Jeffrey Collier        M3539      138/680       44:59     1:39:32     2:41:44       57:42     3:39:26    8:25     3:40:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jodie Kendrick         F3539       30/383       49:06     1:44:44     2:43:03       56:15     3:39:17    8:25     3:40:24
1002  Jonathan Wrobel        M1934     385/1637       48:25     1:44:13     2:42:41       57:19     3:40:00    8:25     3:40:25
1003  Kurt Jacobson          M4044      121/596       46:44     1:40:17     2:36:42       58:15     3:34:56    8:25     3:40:28
1004  James Lloyd            M3539      139/680       46:43     1:40:29     2:35:17     1:04:15     3:39:32    8:25     3:40:30
1005  Neil Klein             M3539      140/680       46:57     1:41:26     2:40:41       59:00     3:39:40    8:25     3:40:31
1006  Joseph Horwath         M4044      122/596       49:39     1:45:12     2:42:45       56:58     3:39:43    8:25     3:40:31
1007  Janus Butcher          M4549      100/573       50:16     1:46:23     2:40:54       59:06     3:39:59    8:25     3:40:32
1008  Timothy Dolan          M3539      141/680       53:42     1:49:08     2:44:51       49:18     3:34:09    8:25     3:40:34
1009  Jon Klava              M4044      123/596       46:55     1:41:31     2:41:24       58:17     3:39:40    8:25     3:40:35
1010  Kurt Kamper            M3539      142/680       46:01     1:37:53     2:33:45     1:06:13     3:39:58    8:25     3:40:36
1011  Megan Murray           F1934     118/1350       51:19     1:49:08     2:47:09       52:14     3:39:23    8:25     3:40:37
1012  Brian Greig            M1934     386/1637       50:26     1:47:32     2:45:59       53:07     3:39:05    8:25     3:40:37
1013  Anne Dreier            F4044       20/327       50:24     1:47:14     2:45:07       54:01     3:39:08    8:25     3:40:37
1014  Jim Cushman            M3539      143/680       50:25     1:45:51     2:43:49       54:42     3:38:30    8:25     3:40:40
1015  Jim Enright            M4549      101/573       49:40     1:44:56     2:42:19       57:23     3:39:41    8:25     3:40:40
1016  Lawrence Richter       M4044      124/596       46:55     1:40:47     2:42:10       57:41     3:39:51    8:26     3:40:43
1017  Kathie Schaus          F4549       12/217       46:19     1:42:23     2:43:39       56:48     3:40:26    8:26     3:40:47
1018  Julie McAlpin          F3539       31/383       49:25     1:45:09     2:43:25       56:42     3:40:06    8:26     3:40:51
1019  George Perich          M1934     387/1637       47:07     1:40:33     2:36:26     1:03:49     3:40:14    8:26     3:40:53
1020  John Gramer            M3539      144/680       45:26     1:38:06     2:36:24     1:03:34     3:39:57    8:26     3:40:53
1021  Megan Burke            F1934     119/1350       50:11     1:47:21     2:46:45       52:35     3:39:20    8:26     3:40:54
1022  Lori Wallin            F1934     120/1350       51:28     1:49:17     2:47:02       52:32     3:39:33    8:26     3:40:56
1023  Dean Hanson            M5054       41/426       49:34     1:44:42     2:42:35       57:05     3:39:39    8:26     3:40:57
1024  Edward Precht          M4044      125/596       48:50     1:42:39     2:41:06       58:42     3:39:47    8:26     3:40:57
1025  Kurt Rossow            M4549      102/573       52:38     1:49:40     2:45:52       52:03     3:37:55    8:26     3:40:58
1026  Molly Wolfgram         F1934     121/1350       51:15     1:49:03     2:46:49       52:35     3:39:24    8:26     3:40:58
1027  Kyle Cappiello         M1934     388/1637       52:08     1:49:37     2:47:39       51:09     3:38:47    8:26     3:41:00
1028  Caitlin Young          F1934     122/1350       51:11     1:48:53     2:46:44       52:40     3:39:24    8:26     3:41:00
1029  Johanna Rogers         F4044       21/327       48:54     1:45:05     2:45:12       53:54     3:39:05    8:26     3:41:04
1030  Daniel Leite           M4044      126/596       51:15     1:49:04     2:46:50       52:42     3:39:32    8:26     3:41:04
1031  Bill Burns             M5054       42/426       51:15     1:49:03     2:46:49       52:43     3:39:32    8:26     3:41:05
1032  Johannes Badenhorst    M1934     389/1637       44:14     1:36:47     2:33:23     1:07:16     3:40:38    8:26     3:41:05
1033  Glen Middendorf        M3539      145/680       49:43     1:45:21     2:43:04       56:45     3:39:49    8:27     3:41:07
1034  Jason Bociurko         M1934     390/1637       48:45     1:43:38     2:39:44     1:00:03     3:39:46    8:27     3:41:11
1035  Scott Noland           M1934     391/1637       49:12     1:44:06     2:40:30       59:17     3:39:47    8:27     3:41:13
1036  David Lyons            M4549      103/573       50:00     1:48:07     2:47:06       52:53     3:39:59    8:27     3:41:18
1037  Dale Damon  Jr         M3539      146/680       52:01     1:50:03     2:46:49       53:12     3:40:01    8:27     3:41:22
1038  William Gravem         M5054       43/426       49:25     1:44:44     2:43:21       56:42     3:40:02    8:27     3:41:24
1039  Barbara Leininger      F5054        6/138       49:29     1:46:03     2:44:35       56:19     3:40:54    8:27     3:41:25
1040  Ted Eischeid           M4549      104/573       49:12     1:42:58     2:37:59       57:13     3:35:12    8:27     3:41:30
1041  Thomas Petrie          M1934     392/1637       49:47     1:45:28     2:42:21       58:05     3:40:25    8:27     3:41:31
1042  Kiesha Neitzell        F1934     123/1350       49:49     1:45:25     2:46:00       55:03     3:41:02    8:27     3:41:32
1043  Andy Richardson        M3539      147/680       46:39     1:42:33     2:42:48       57:40     3:40:28    8:27     3:41:32
1044  John Germ              M6064        6/133       49:05     1:45:19     2:44:03       56:58     3:41:00    8:27     3:41:33
1045  Mark Augdahl           M4044      127/596       51:32     1:48:33     2:43:10       56:29     3:39:38    8:28     3:41:36
1046  Abigail Cumpton        F1934     124/1350       50:50     1:48:54     2:46:40       53:24     3:40:04    8:28     3:41:38
1047  Craig Shaffer          M4549      105/573       50:08     1:45:57     2:43:08       57:34     3:40:41    8:28     3:41:39
1048  David Meixelsperger    M4044      128/596       41:04     1:30:14     2:35:29     1:06:02     3:41:31    8:28     3:41:39
1049  Aaron Charling         M1934     393/1637       48:53     1:45:00     2:42:44       56:57     3:39:41    8:28     3:41:41
1050  Shelly Law             F1934     125/1350       50:07     1:47:22     2:46:43       53:23     3:40:06    8:28     3:41:44
1051  Judi Nacionales        F3539       32/383       49:56     1:45:07     2:42:13       58:20     3:40:32    8:28     3:41:49
1052  Devin O'Brien          M1934     394/1637       50:02     1:45:14     2:41:57       58:39     3:40:35    8:28     3:41:50
1053  John Schmid            M1934     395/1637       47:48     1:42:39     2:41:47       58:11     3:39:57    8:28     3:41:57
1054  John McGillivary       M4044      129/596       46:59     1:40:54     2:38:42     1:02:25     3:41:06    8:29     3:42:01
1055  Matthew Frey           M1934     396/1637       43:01     1:33:36     2:36:51     1:04:45     3:41:35    8:29     3:42:01
1056  Daniel Wallis          M3539      148/680       45:59     1:38:58     2:40:35     1:00:52     3:41:26    8:29     3:42:03
1057  Pete Thomas            M5054       44/426       49:50     1:44:59     2:44:28       56:34     3:41:02    8:29     3:42:06
1058  Andrew Willms          M4549      106/573       53:14     1:58:54                             3:40:36    8:29     3:42:11
1059  Laura Hoppe            F1934     126/1350       51:27     1:50:08     2:48:10       52:25     3:40:34    8:29     3:42:12
1060  Jon Owen               M5054       45/426       48:22     1:42:46     2:41:50       59:07     3:40:56    8:29     3:42:12
1061  Justin Hahn            M1934     397/1637       51:20     1:49:13     2:46:42       53:59     3:40:40    8:29     3:42:13
1062  Michael Rode           M3539      149/680       48:08     1:42:26     2:41:18     1:00:11     3:41:29    8:29     3:42:15
1063  Jason Willoughby       M1934     398/1637       44:59     1:35:27     2:41:08     1:00:37     3:41:45    8:29     3:42:16
1064  Bruce Frank            M1934     399/1637       43:56     1:33:12     2:31:52     1:04:03     3:35:54    8:29     3:42:16
1065  Eric Waggoner          M1934     400/1637       44:23     1:37:38     2:40:29       59:51     3:40:19    8:29     3:42:19
1066  Andrejs Lazda          M1934     401/1637       47:20     1:41:08     2:39:52     1:01:52     3:41:44    8:29     3:42:21
1067  Ted Sage               M5054       46/426       50:15     1:47:30     2:44:29       56:40     3:41:08    8:29     3:42:21
1068  Dan Rassier            M5054       47/426       50:45     1:48:04     2:45:41       56:23     3:42:03    8:29     3:42:23
1069  Kevin Rowe             M1934     402/1637       41:58     1:32:46     2:34:32     1:07:26     3:41:58    8:29     3:42:24
1070  Peter Mathwig          M1934     403/1637       49:50     1:43:39     2:41:43       57:34     3:39:17    8:29     3:42:24
1071  Richard Hlebain        M5559       24/264       46:48     1:40:44     2:42:36       59:32     3:42:08    8:30     3:42:26
1072  Brandon Johnson        M1934     404/1637       51:46     1:47:23     2:44:07       54:15     3:38:22    8:30     3:42:28
1073  Brian Maul             M5054       48/426       45:09     1:35:58     2:33:36     1:07:59     3:41:35    8:30     3:42:31
1074  Larry Zurawski         M4549      107/573       52:12     1:49:36     2:47:04       54:49     3:41:52    8:30     3:42:31
1075  Darren Sneve           M4549      108/573       47:00     1:39:40     2:39:37     1:02:07     3:41:44    8:30     3:42:33
1076  William Pistner        M4044      130/596       53:49     1:49:23     2:45:24       53:33     3:38:57    8:30     3:42:35
1077  Frants Madsen          M5559       25/264       51:19     1:49:56     2:47:55       53:04     3:40:59    8:30     3:42:36
1078  Sam Paakkonen          M1218         8/46       48:31     1:43:17     2:41:57       55:00     3:36:57    8:30     3:42:39
1079  Gary Nansen            M5054       49/426       49:56     1:44:58     2:41:06     1:00:19     3:41:24    8:30     3:42:40
1080  George Cunningham      M1934     405/1637       51:07     1:49:56     2:47:36       52:52     3:40:28    8:30     3:42:41
1081  Timothy Maydaniuk      M3539      150/680       51:08     1:45:57     2:42:19       53:18     3:35:36    8:30     3:42:41
1082  Michael Petersen       M5054       50/426       50:56     1:47:46     2:45:31       56:01     3:41:32    8:30     3:42:46
1083  Thomas Hawkins         M1934     406/1637       49:38     1:44:42     2:40:08     1:01:26     3:41:34    8:30     3:42:47
1084  Patti Kroger           F4044       22/327       50:18     1:47:09     2:45:57       55:39     3:41:36    8:30     3:42:48
1085  Dan Leer               M4044      131/596       49:54     1:47:43     2:44:36       57:04     3:41:40    8:30     3:42:50
1086  Brian Van Beusekom     M1934     407/1637       51:20     1:49:26     2:47:32       53:55     3:41:27    8:30     3:42:52
1087  Jason Sonnek           M1934     408/1637       46:28     1:41:09     2:40:32     1:01:57     3:42:29    8:31     3:42:52
1088  Andrew Mettke          M1934     409/1637       48:13     1:42:14     2:40:12       58:27     3:38:38    8:31     3:42:53
1089  Jason Buffington       M3539      151/680       47:10     1:40:25     2:39:44     1:02:17     3:42:01    8:31     3:42:55
1090  Neil Robinson          M5559       26/264       51:07     1:48:36     2:46:25       54:46     3:41:10    8:31     3:42:56
1091  Zoltan Pitlik          M4044      132/596       47:43     1:41:49     2:40:59     1:01:14     3:42:12    8:31     3:42:56
1092  Nathaniel Cunningham   M1934     410/1637       51:08     1:49:57     2:47:37       53:08     3:40:45    8:31     3:42:57
1093  Jeffrey Inglese        M3539      152/680       52:14     1:50:04     2:48:18       53:58     3:42:16    8:31     3:42:58
1094  Joshua French          M1934     411/1637       49:39     1:42:27     2:39:48     1:01:06     3:40:54    8:31     3:42:59
1095  Casey Korby            M1934     412/1637       47:41     1:40:12     2:38:05     1:02:58     3:41:03    8:31     3:43:02
1096  Mark Thibert           M4549      109/573       44:28     1:37:15     2:38:59     1:03:20     3:42:18    8:31     3:43:03
1097  Dan Katich             M1934     413/1637       51:48     1:48:52     2:45:25       50:46     3:36:10    8:31     3:43:03
1098  Chad Laurie            M1934     414/1637       47:44     1:41:44     2:41:05     1:00:55     3:42:00    8:31     3:43:04
1099  Benjamin Herman        M1934     415/1637       45:08     1:37:53     2:38:30     1:03:53     3:42:23    8:31     3:43:05
1100  Bret Swenson           M3539      153/680       47:57     1:42:18     2:40:59     1:00:52     3:41:50    8:31     3:43:07
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1101  Brian Cruikshank       M3539      154/680       49:04     1:44:15     2:41:08     1:01:17     3:42:24    8:31     3:43:10
1102  Todd Falker            M1934     416/1637       42:04     1:39:07     2:45:01       57:16     3:42:17    8:31     3:43:11
1103  Kevin Supple           M3539      155/680       52:45     1:53:24     2:53:39       47:41     3:41:20    8:31     3:43:15
1104  Jessica Sheridan       F3539       33/383       51:49     1:51:27     2:47:04       53:47     3:40:51    8:31     3:43:16
1105  Brock Foreman          M1934     417/1637       50:36     1:47:54     2:46:32       54:05     3:40:37    8:32     3:43:25
1106  Douglas Thomas         M5054       51/426       50:26     1:47:25     2:46:35       55:18     3:41:53    8:32     3:43:28
1107  William Hjort          M4044      133/596       51:57     1:48:51     2:46:45       55:51     3:42:36    8:32     3:43:29
1108  Daniel Bonnema         M4044      134/596       42:50     1:32:15     2:36:19     1:06:41     3:43:00    8:32     3:43:30
1109  John McCormick         M4044      135/596       50:24     1:45:43     2:45:51       56:03     3:41:54    8:32     3:43:31
1110  Michael Rohr           M4044      136/596       48:40     1:45:03     2:42:02     1:00:13     3:42:15    8:32     3:43:32
1111  Douglas Gehlhar        M4549      110/573       47:31     1:42:23     2:41:59     1:00:54     3:42:52    8:32     3:43:38
1112  Natalie Ramsland       F1934     127/1350       46:39     1:44:02     2:46:08       56:30     3:42:37    8:32     3:43:39
1113  Elizabeth Soroka       F1934     128/1350       51:54     1:49:14     2:47:15       54:41     3:41:55    8:32     3:43:40
1114  Katherine Horton       F1934     129/1350       51:16     1:49:07     2:47:21       54:45     3:42:06    8:32     3:43:41
1115  David Grotzke          M5559       27/264       44:44     1:34:43     2:35:53     1:06:53     3:42:45    8:32     3:43:43
1116  Ted Roseen             M1934     418/1637       49:40     1:45:01     2:45:25       57:10     3:42:34    8:32     3:43:43
1117  Eric Tschida           M3539      156/680       50:59     1:47:53     2:46:38       55:34     3:42:11    8:33     3:43:45
1118  David Kittleson        M4549      111/573       48:14     1:43:30     2:43:13       59:20     3:42:33    8:33     3:43:45
1119  Michel Haugh           F1934     130/1350       49:46     1:46:10     2:46:20       56:19     3:42:39    8:33     3:43:46
1120  Lisa Holding Eagle     F1934     131/1350       49:46     1:50:58     2:48:21       54:18     3:42:39    8:33     3:43:46
1121  Amanda Johnson         F1934     132/1350       48:59     1:44:50     2:45:24       56:19     3:41:42    8:33     3:43:48
1122  Josh Lichty            M1934     419/1637       50:07     1:46:17     2:45:45       57:05     3:42:49    8:33     3:43:51
1123  Kristine Vanwilgen-Ham F1934     133/1350       48:38     1:44:33     2:44:11       58:06     3:42:17    8:33     3:43:52
1124  Edd Kalamanski         M4044      137/596       52:15     1:48:31     2:46:43       53:01     3:39:44    8:33     3:43:52
1125  David Garrity          M3539      157/680       47:33     1:43:54     2:45:29       57:26     3:42:54    8:33     3:43:54
1126  Bear Moreland          M4549      112/573       51:40     1:50:29     2:48:30       52:19     3:40:49    8:33     3:43:54
1127  Heidi Lund             F3539       34/383       50:36     1:49:26     2:48:23       54:52     3:43:15    8:33     3:43:57
1128  Kristi Field           F1934     134/1350       50:37     1:46:53     2:45:28       55:56     3:41:24    8:33     3:43:59
1129  George Hoedeman        M5054       52/426       47:20     1:43:22     2:44:13       59:34     3:43:47    8:33     3:44:00
1130  Nicholas Ellenson      M1934     420/1637       45:10     1:37:47     2:45:42       57:47     3:43:28    8:33     3:44:02
1131  James Carlson          M1934     421/1637       47:31     1:42:46     2:41:38     1:01:30     3:43:08    8:33     3:44:06
1132  Chris Mewes            M3539      158/680       51:34     1:48:55     2:48:02       52:28     3:40:29    8:33     3:44:07
1133  Nick Fornicoia         M3539      159/680       51:37     1:49:17     2:46:57       55:40     3:42:37    8:33     3:44:08
1134  John Haberman          M3539      160/680       46:05     1:38:38     2:41:50     1:01:40     3:43:29    8:33     3:44:09
1135  Patrick Haberman       M3539      161/680       47:45     1:42:16     2:41:50     1:01:41     3:43:30    8:33     3:44:09
1136  Jeanne Halvorson       F1934     135/1350       55:53     2:08:14                             3:41:15    8:33     3:44:09
1137  Paul Callahan          M1934     422/1637       47:28     1:39:49     2:41:19       56:42     3:38:01    8:33     3:44:10
1138  Sheryl Buday           F4549       13/217       56:32     2:06:38                             3:37:40    8:33     3:44:10
1139  Thomas Shinkle         M4044      138/596       45:09     1:37:58     2:39:26     1:03:33     3:42:59    8:33     3:44:10
1140  Kayleen Bengtson       F4044       23/327       51:02     1:45:15     2:42:42       57:03     3:39:45    8:34     3:44:11
1141  Christine O'Brien      F1934     136/1350       52:29     1:52:12     2:51:14       52:01     3:43:14    8:34     3:44:11
1142  Laura Jorgensen        F1934     137/1350       50:58     1:50:20     2:50:27       52:25     3:42:51    8:34     3:44:15
1143  Caitlin Neuworth       F1934     138/1350       50:37     1:46:53     2:45:28       56:13     3:41:41    8:34     3:44:17
1144  Brent Bjerkness        M3539      162/680       50:48     1:47:15     2:45:43       56:34     3:42:17    8:34     3:44:17
1145  Joshua Thill           M1218         9/46       49:07     1:40:39     2:37:37     1:02:52     3:40:29    8:34     3:44:18
1146  Samuel Sparhawk        M1934     423/1637       45:46     1:37:01     2:34:23     1:09:03     3:43:26    8:34     3:44:19
1147  Jay Vagle              M3539      163/680       50:17     1:47:10     2:46:26       55:57     3:42:22    8:34     3:44:20
1148  Jacob Iten             M1934     424/1637       49:07     1:44:03     2:43:38       59:45     3:43:23    8:34     3:44:20
1149  Nancee Meuser          F4549       14/217       51:03     1:48:58     2:49:14       53:32     3:42:45    8:34     3:44:21
1150  Jim Strode             M1934     425/1637       50:12     1:46:09     2:43:02       59:41     3:42:43    8:34     3:44:21
1151  Ethan McCallum         M1934     426/1637       46:01     1:37:30     2:40:13       58:34     3:38:46    8:34     3:44:24
1152  Linda Gentling         F5559         2/68       50:30     1:47:46     2:47:25       55:41     3:43:06    8:34     3:44:24
1153  Courtney Wiltinger     F1934     139/1350       51:06     1:48:59     2:47:28       55:16     3:42:43    8:34     3:44:24
1154  Alexander Smith        M1934     427/1637       59:13     1:56:14     2:51:18       47:08     3:38:25    8:34     3:44:25
1155  Jeannine Wiitala       F4044       24/327       49:43     1:44:52     2:43:50       59:32     3:43:22    8:34     3:44:25
1156  Ed Magarian            M4044      139/596       47:48     1:41:58     2:39:25     1:01:05     3:40:29    8:34     3:44:26
1157  Valerie Sell           F4044       25/327       46:42     1:42:18     2:42:56     1:00:04     3:42:59    8:34     3:44:30
1158  David Trefethen        M5559       28/264       49:53     1:46:48     2:47:11       56:59     3:44:09    8:34     3:44:30
1159  Michael Irwin          M1934     428/1637       51:02     1:47:57     2:48:44       54:22     3:43:06    8:34     3:44:32
1160  Jim Browning           M3539      164/680       45:11     1:34:47     2:32:02     1:12:02     3:44:04    8:34     3:44:33
1161  Koji Ishiyama          M3539      165/680       47:46     1:42:35     2:42:29       59:56     3:42:25    8:34     3:44:37
1162  Michael Johnson        M3539      166/680       46:41     1:40:25     2:38:14     1:02:32     3:40:46    8:35     3:44:39
1163  Andrew Johnson         M1934     429/1637       51:50     1:49:07     2:49:27       53:21     3:42:47    8:35     3:44:39
1164  Matt Sherrell          M1934     430/1637       52:28     1:50:57     2:49:14       48:57     3:38:10    8:35     3:44:41
1165  Steven Blank           M4044      140/596       53:02     1:50:54     2:49:48       48:30     3:38:17    8:35     3:44:41
1166  Emma Sandberg          F1934     140/1350       48:14     1:42:19     2:43:56       59:37     3:43:33    8:35     3:44:43
1167  Greg McLain            M1934     431/1637       48:54     1:45:58     2:48:05       55:22     3:43:26    8:35     3:44:43
1168  Stuart Johnson         M1934     432/1637       51:34     1:49:10     2:47:00       56:19     3:43:18    8:35     3:44:43
1169  Eric Roberts           M3539      167/680       47:43     1:42:14     2:40:47     1:02:38     3:43:25    8:35     3:44:44
1170  Rebecca Peterson       F3539       35/383       51:03     1:49:44     2:48:50       54:17     3:43:06    8:35     3:44:48
1171  Sherry Trihus          F1934     141/1350       51:25     1:49:30     2:48:35       54:29     3:43:04    8:35     3:44:49
1172  Paul Becherer          M5054       53/426       48:54     1:44:00     2:41:37     1:01:02     3:42:38    8:35     3:44:50
1173  Michael Rorabaugh      M4549      113/573       48:30     1:43:52     2:45:15       58:44     3:43:59    8:35     3:44:50
1174  Amanda Dobbelmann      F1934     142/1350       51:19     1:49:52     2:48:58       51:58     3:40:55    8:35     3:44:53
1175  Erin House             F1934     143/1350       51:15     1:45:55     2:44:02       56:42     3:40:43    8:35     3:44:55
1176  Deberah Kemp           F4044       26/327       51:20     1:49:43     2:48:07       55:17     3:43:23    8:35     3:44:56
1177  Helen Dunbar           F1934     144/1350       48:44     1:45:50     2:47:59       55:04     3:43:02    8:35     3:44:56
1178  Brad Frederiksen       M5054       54/426       51:16     1:51:10     2:51:26       52:21     3:43:47    8:35     3:44:57
1179  Jacob Kmetz            M1934     433/1637       42:19     1:34:08     2:37:01     1:07:45     3:44:46    8:35     3:44:59
1180  Bill Tolo              M4549      114/573       50:22     1:47:06     2:46:21       56:28     3:42:49    8:35     3:45:02
1181  Steven Irwin           M1934     434/1637       47:06     1:42:18     2:44:05       59:38     3:43:43    8:36     3:45:04
1182  Thomas Rasmussen       M5054       55/426       50:00     1:47:09     2:46:44       57:23     3:44:06    8:36     3:45:06
1183  Christopher Holt       M1934     435/1637       52:42     1:50:15     2:48:44       53:40     3:42:24    8:36     3:45:06
1184  Katherine Zimmerman    F1934     145/1350       50:13     1:46:08     2:44:23       53:00     3:37:23    8:36     3:45:08
1185  Steve Kirkland         M4044      141/596       44:10     1:37:47     2:38:18     1:06:42     3:45:00    8:36     3:45:10
1186  Andrea Carroll         F5054        7/138       50:59     1:48:53     2:47:25       55:54     3:43:19    8:36     3:45:10
1187  Nathan Pechacek        M1934     436/1637       52:56     1:48:18     2:45:59       56:16     3:42:14    8:36     3:45:16
1188  Tony Olson             M3539      168/680       46:02     1:40:19     2:42:02     1:02:49     3:44:51    8:36     3:45:16
1189  Shannon Lorbiecki      F4549       15/217       49:05     1:45:51     2:47:40       56:12     3:43:51    8:36     3:45:16
1190  Rhiannon Fermoyle      F1934     146/1350       46:59     1:42:32     2:42:30       58:03     3:40:33    8:36     3:45:18
1191  Brian Suthers          M1934     437/1637       43:23     1:34:19     2:36:19     1:08:34     3:44:52    8:36     3:45:19
1192  Ronald Pentz           M5054       56/426       51:41     1:48:43     2:47:22       57:14     3:44:36    8:36     3:45:21
1193  Timothy Burns          M4549      115/573       48:39     1:44:25     2:41:13     1:03:02     3:44:14    8:36     3:45:21
1194  Timothy Justice        M3539      169/680       49:00     1:42:01     2:40:24     1:03:19     3:43:43    8:36     3:45:23
1195  Timothy Bowman         M4044      142/596       46:55     1:42:01     2:43:32     1:00:58     3:44:30    8:36     3:45:24
1196  Rich Nowak             M4044      143/596       49:49     1:46:01     2:43:33     1:01:07     3:44:40    8:36     3:45:24
1197  Molly Hoeg             F5054        8/138       50:44     1:48:36     2:46:26       57:30     3:43:55    8:36     3:45:24
1198  Andrew Farwell         M1934     438/1637       52:08     1:52:08     2:50:46       52:31     3:43:17    8:36     3:45:25
1199  Joe Johnson            M5559       29/264       48:27     1:44:28     2:44:27     1:00:45     3:45:12    8:36     3:45:26
1200  William McClintock     M5054       57/426       47:21     1:40:35     2:43:22     1:00:18     3:43:39    8:36     3:45:26
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1201  Keith Koepsell         M4044      144/596       50:25     1:46:13     2:44:47       59:13     3:44:00    8:36     3:45:28
1202  Jennie Taylor          F1934     147/1350       51:16     1:49:12     2:49:03       54:52     3:43:54    8:36     3:45:29
1203  Michael Vought         M4044      145/596       46:37     1:38:30     2:38:06     1:06:37     3:44:43    8:37     3:45:30
1204  Nathan Olson           M1934     439/1637       52:26     1:52:37     2:52:24       51:46     3:44:09    8:37     3:45:31
1205  Jason Trucano          M3539      170/680       52:33     1:52:22     2:50:07       52:42     3:42:49    8:37     3:45:31
1206  John Hilleren          M1934     440/1637       52:48     1:50:02     2:48:39       55:07     3:43:45    8:37     3:45:32
1207  Eric Storbakken        M3539      171/680       47:58     1:44:14     2:45:01     1:00:08     3:45:08    8:37     3:45:33
1208  Kevin Mahoney          M5054       58/426       47:09     1:39:44     2:39:46     1:05:07     3:44:52    8:37     3:45:33
1209  Keith Peterson         M4549      116/573       49:55     1:45:37     2:43:50     1:00:25     3:44:14    8:37     3:45:36
1210  Mary Hitzeman          F1934     148/1350       51:39     1:49:47     2:48:14       55:18     3:43:31    8:37     3:45:37
1211  Nick Wetherall         M4044      146/596       53:04     1:51:53     2:49:31       55:29     3:45:00    8:37     3:45:38
1212  Scott Erickson         M5559       30/264       48:04     1:43:58     2:43:57     1:00:27     3:44:24    8:37     3:45:38
1213  Jeremy Platson         M1934     441/1637       50:53     1:48:53     2:47:02       57:08     3:44:10    8:37     3:45:39
1214  David Schaeffer        M1934     442/1637       45:14     1:37:45     2:41:35     1:03:21     3:44:55    8:37     3:45:42
1215  Mark Halvorson         M1934     443/1637       48:26     1:42:00     2:40:26     1:02:27     3:42:52    8:37     3:45:43
1216  Allen Bausch           M4549      117/573       49:39     1:46:13     2:47:16       57:16     3:44:32    8:37     3:45:50
1217  Charles Heille         M5054       59/426       50:36     1:47:06     2:45:42       59:19     3:45:00    8:37     3:45:52
1218  Paul Hietala           M3539      172/680       50:17     1:48:07     2:48:09       56:52     3:45:00    8:37     3:45:52
1219  Jackson Peterson       M1218        10/46       44:40     1:32:18     2:32:58     1:11:58     3:44:56    8:37     3:45:52
1220  Donald Peterson        M5054       60/426       46:57     1:42:21     2:39:39     1:05:17     3:44:56    8:37     3:45:52
1221  Wayne Johnson          M5054       61/426       48:25     1:43:17     2:41:52     1:00:27     3:42:18    8:37     3:45:53
1222  Mark Luckhardt         M1934     444/1637       59:13     1:56:13     2:51:18       48:43     3:40:00    8:38     3:46:01
1223  Brian Hane             M3539      173/680       52:04     1:48:17     2:45:59       57:36     3:43:35    8:38     3:46:04
1224  Andrea Domaskin        F1934     149/1350       49:42     1:46:39     2:47:03       57:51     3:44:53    8:38     3:46:06
1225  Jason Witt             M1934     445/1637       45:10     1:39:27     2:42:11     1:03:32     3:45:42    8:38     3:46:10
1226  David Cooper           M3539      174/680       46:28     1:38:19     2:37:25     1:08:12     3:45:36    8:38     3:46:10
1227  Michael Rozin          M1934     446/1637       47:06     1:41:34     2:43:31     1:01:47     3:45:18    8:38     3:46:10
1228  Brian Stangler         M1934     447/1637       48:57     1:42:43     2:43:13     1:01:22     3:44:35    8:38     3:46:11
1229  Everett Niska          M4044      147/596       49:15     1:45:19     2:44:35     1:00:23     3:44:57    8:38     3:46:11
1230  Kathryn Splan          F1934     150/1350       49:35     1:46:23     2:46:41       57:46     3:44:27    8:38     3:46:15
1231  Leigh Smith            M4549      118/573       47:27     1:43:27     2:45:05     1:00:52     3:45:57    8:38     3:46:17
1232  Nolan Beavers          M1934     448/1637       44:55     1:36:25     2:43:13     1:02:36     3:45:48    8:38     3:46:18
1233  Teal Perrine           M1934     449/1637       44:04     1:36:50     2:35:53     1:05:13     3:41:05    8:38     3:46:19
1234  Thomas Stark           M1934     450/1637       48:33     1:43:30     2:43:17     1:01:58     3:45:15    8:38     3:46:22
1235  Jason Goux             M3539      175/680       51:17     1:47:28     2:47:09       57:53     3:45:02    8:39     3:46:23
1236  Dennis Scherz          M4549      119/573       51:13     1:48:59     2:48:17       57:19     3:45:35    8:39     3:46:23
1237  Keith Rudoplh          M5559       31/264       51:07     1:50:12     2:49:53       54:51     3:44:44    8:39     3:46:24
1238  Mike Criego            M3539      176/680       49:45     1:45:42     2:47:04       58:09     3:45:12    8:39     3:46:24
1239  Jennifer Burke         F3539       36/383       49:00     1:47:14     2:48:58       57:17     3:46:14    8:39     3:46:25
1240  Christine Galbreath    F3539       37/383       49:49     1:45:30     2:46:48       59:09     3:45:57    8:39     3:46:27
1241  Josh Hoban             M1934     451/1637       49:40     1:44:33     2:45:28       59:35     3:45:02    8:39     3:46:27
1242  Sarah Young            F1934     151/1350       49:55     1:46:11     2:45:25       59:55     3:45:19    8:39     3:46:31
1243  Scott Polenz           M4044      148/596       45:32     1:38:16     2:38:05     1:07:54     3:45:59    8:39     3:46:32
1244  Susan Johnson          F4044       27/327       53:10     1:52:54     2:52:38       52:11     3:44:49    8:39     3:46:33
1245  Timothy Leischer       M3539      177/680       53:50     1:51:58     2:49:38       53:48     3:43:26    8:39     3:46:34
1246  Matthew Krueger        M1934     452/1637       48:52     1:43:47     2:44:48     1:00:46     3:45:33    8:39     3:46:41
1247  Jeffery Thomas         M1934     453/1637       53:13     1:50:45     2:50:02       53:37     3:43:39    8:39     3:46:42
1248  Kelly Brunne           F1934     152/1350       53:13     1:50:45     2:50:02       53:37     3:43:38    8:39     3:46:42
1249  Julie Ewert            F1934     153/1350       51:11     1:48:22     2:48:16       57:05     3:45:20    8:39     3:46:42
1250  Kaitlin Gaddie         F1934     154/1350       51:11     1:48:22     2:48:16       57:05     3:45:20    8:39     3:46:42
1251  Ron Schulz             M1934     454/1637       50:12     1:46:09     2:48:25       56:40     3:45:04    8:39     3:46:43
1252  Andrew Grosvenor       M1934     455/1637       49:46     1:45:23     2:45:41       59:50     3:45:30    8:39     3:46:44
1253  Kathryn Short          F1934     155/1350       53:05     1:51:22     2:50:04       54:11     3:44:15    8:39     3:46:45
1254  Joel Hoogland          M4549      120/573       48:41     1:43:27     2:42:51     1:02:52     3:45:42    8:39     3:46:46
1255  Matthew Weyer          M1934     456/1637       49:43     1:45:19     2:44:54     1:00:34     3:45:27    8:39     3:46:48
1256  Duane Meyer            M1934     457/1637       49:42     1:45:17     2:44:53     1:00:35     3:45:27    8:39     3:46:48
1257  Mark Laudenbach        M3539      178/680       51:38     1:44:12     2:40:00     1:00:47     3:40:46    8:40     3:46:49
1258  Gordon Linn            M4044      149/596       47:04     1:44:53     2:47:02       59:00     3:46:02    8:40     3:46:51
1259  Jeanine Stake-Jacobson F4044       28/327       49:27     1:46:47     2:46:52       58:31     3:45:23    8:40     3:46:52
1260  Sonia Blesic           F3539       38/383       51:46     1:49:55     2:50:18       55:20     3:45:38    8:40     3:46:53
1261  John Hammje            M1934     458/1637       52:16     1:49:48     2:47:04       57:28     3:44:32    8:40     3:46:58
1262  John Hopkins           M4044      150/596       42:21     1:31:45     2:34:30     1:12:16     3:46:46    8:40     3:47:04
1263  Alicia Ogle            F1934     156/1350       51:08     1:49:45     2:50:01       55:25     3:45:26    8:40     3:47:06
1264  Joe Knight             M4549      121/573       50:45     1:47:20     2:47:03       59:14     3:46:16    8:40     3:47:07
1265  Laura Triplett         F1934     157/1350       49:07     1:44:03     2:42:34       58:07     3:40:41    8:40     3:47:07
1266  Rodney Essler          M4549      122/573       47:43     1:44:44     2:47:05       59:50     3:46:54    8:40     3:47:07
1267  Peter Nestingen        M1934     459/1637       46:16     1:39:29     2:38:44     1:08:07     3:46:50    8:40     3:47:09
1268  Courtney Sim           F1934     158/1350       48:21     1:45:01     2:46:08       59:39     3:45:46    8:40     3:47:10
1269  John Gerstner          M3539      179/680       50:14     1:46:27     2:47:12       59:13     3:46:24    8:40     3:47:10
1270  Cora Holland           F1934     159/1350       49:45     1:46:41     2:45:38     1:00:10     3:45:48    8:40     3:47:11
1271  Jessica Raab           F3539       39/383       52:27     1:52:43     2:52:39       52:20     3:44:59    8:40     3:47:12
1272  Charles Vacek          M1934     460/1637       50:21     1:49:14     2:50:14       55:33     3:45:46    8:40     3:47:12
1273  Brian Sapp             M1934     461/1637       47:46     1:42:11     2:47:17       58:46     3:46:03    8:41     3:47:16
1274  Ryan Tooley            M1934     462/1637       43:52     1:36:33     2:42:45     1:02:42     3:45:26    8:41     3:47:16
1275  Ryan Wateland          M4044      151/596       50:19     1:48:06     2:47:13       58:54     3:46:07    8:41     3:47:20
1276  Randall Thompson       M4549      123/573       51:38     1:47:07     2:45:39       58:08     3:43:47    8:41     3:47:20
1277  Jill Haughey           F1934     160/1350       48:12     1:45:52     2:49:21       57:23     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:26
1278  Kristine Becker        F1934     161/1350       51:36     1:48:21     2:45:29       59:50     3:45:19    8:41     3:47:27
1279  John Sommerville       M4549      124/573       52:40     1:51:38     2:51:03       54:15     3:45:17    8:41     3:47:28
1280  David Meyne            M4044      152/596       47:25     1:42:10     2:43:19     1:03:13     3:46:32    8:41     3:47:29
1281  Chad Lueken            M1934     463/1637       48:51     1:43:51     2:44:03     1:02:18     3:46:21    8:41     3:47:29
1282  Gordon Johnston        M3539      180/680       46:11     1:41:14     2:42:45     1:03:59     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:31
1283  John Aronson           M6064        7/133       49:26     1:46:57     2:48:47       58:13     3:47:00    8:41     3:47:31
1284  William Sumey          M4044      153/596       46:00     1:41:35     2:40:35     1:06:38     3:47:12    8:41     3:47:32
1285  Matthew Abbott         M3539      181/680       48:47     1:42:03     2:40:39     1:06:35     3:47:14    8:41     3:47:34
1286  William Reinfeld       M5054       62/426       51:17     1:47:35     2:45:32     1:01:11     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:34
1287  Steven Nusser          M3539      182/680       49:01     1:44:29     2:45:39       59:58     3:45:36    8:41     3:47:35
1288  Caroline Nusser        F3539       40/383       49:01     1:44:29     2:45:39       59:58     3:45:36    8:41     3:47:35
1289  James Driscoll         M5054       63/426       46:03     1:41:03     2:43:37     1:03:46     3:47:22    8:41     3:47:36
1290  Kyle Snyder            M1934     464/1637       54:07     1:53:42     2:53:36       50:58     3:44:34    8:41     3:47:40
1291  Carrie Ryan            F1934     162/1350       50:16     1:48:05     2:46:41       58:22     3:45:02    8:42     3:47:41
1292  Nancy Whillock         F3539       41/383       52:32     1:50:15     2:49:45       56:30     3:46:15    8:42     3:47:49
1293  Shari Olson            F4044       29/327       50:36     1:48:29     2:48:57       57:40     3:46:36    8:42     3:47:50
1294  Andrew Plackner        M3539      183/680       51:02     1:48:26     2:46:53       59:26     3:46:19    8:42     3:47:51
1295  Kim Starr              F4549       16/217       51:12     1:49:52     2:50:01       56:14     3:46:14    8:42     3:47:54
1296  Michael Matson         M1934     465/1637       52:20     1:52:59     2:52:58       52:37     3:45:35    8:42     3:47:54
1297  Johathan Tauer         M1934     466/1637       46:09     1:37:39     2:37:34     1:09:41     3:47:14    8:42     3:47:55
1298  Angie Schmidt          F3539       42/383       53:02     1:53:09     2:50:23       56:09     3:46:32    8:42     3:47:56
1299  James Wickesberg       M5054       64/426       52:29     1:51:15     2:50:10       55:45     3:45:55    8:42     3:47:56
1300  Jeff Bostow            M5054       65/426       47:55     1:45:11     2:48:12       59:41     3:47:53    8:42     3:48:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Scott Schraufnagel     M1934     467/1637       49:48     1:45:02     2:48:35       58:29     3:47:03    8:42     3:48:05
1302  Marie Harvat           F1934     163/1350       53:40     1:48:48     2:48:03       55:34     3:43:37    8:43     3:48:09
1303  Josh Hesse             M1934     468/1637       53:11     1:52:44     2:53:13       53:31     3:46:44    8:43     3:48:11
1304  Rachel Fuller          F1934     164/1350       52:37     1:49:20     2:47:05       58:22     3:45:26    8:43     3:48:15
1305  Zach Selnes            M1934     469/1637       49:00     1:44:12     2:43:58     1:00:45     3:44:43    8:43     3:48:22
1306  Keith Conley           M4044      154/596       46:22     1:41:12     2:47:35     1:00:15     3:47:49    8:43     3:48:27
1307  Benjamin Greshwalk     M1934     470/1637       42:19     1:38:29     2:41:31     1:06:46     3:48:17    8:43     3:48:30
1308  Sue Halling            F4044       30/327       48:53     1:46:07     2:42:35       58:47     3:41:22    8:43     3:48:30
1309  Stacia Marsolek        F1934     165/1350       50:35     1:47:24     2:50:24       57:03     3:47:27    8:43     3:48:31
1310  Colin Peterson         M1934     471/1637       49:42     1:45:41     2:47:47       58:21     3:46:08    8:43     3:48:32
1311  Mitchell Forsyth       M3539      184/680       52:53     1:52:00     2:50:05       56:50     3:46:55    8:44     3:48:33
1312  James Martin           M3539      185/680       47:39     1:46:02     2:47:35     1:00:07     3:47:41    8:44     3:48:35
1313  Graham Borne           M1934     472/1637       49:45     1:46:28     2:48:07       58:51     3:46:58    8:44     3:48:37
1314  John Schueller         M4549      125/573       47:11     1:41:09     2:40:33     1:07:19     3:47:52    8:44     3:48:40
1315  Brian Dysievick        M4549      126/573       51:37     1:49:57     2:49:13       57:06     3:46:18    8:44     3:48:42
1316  Tim Surcess            M5054       66/426       51:37     1:49:57     2:49:13       57:06     3:46:18    8:44     3:48:42
1317  Robb Remiker           M1934     473/1637       46:36     1:38:04     2:36:14     1:05:26     3:41:39    8:44     3:48:43
1318  Mark Loula             M3539      186/680       52:18     1:49:58     2:47:56       58:51     3:46:46    8:44     3:48:45
1319  Troy Rickord           M1934     474/1637       48:55     1:43:46     2:44:53     1:01:28     3:46:21    8:44     3:48:48
1320  Martin Durdahl         M5054       67/426       48:32     1:43:18     2:45:23     1:02:00     3:47:23    8:44     3:48:49
1321  Andrew Lundgren        M1934     475/1637       50:50     1:48:55     2:48:19       59:00     3:47:19    8:44     3:48:50
1322  Karen Julian           F3539       43/383       50:45     1:49:55     2:50:03       56:35     3:46:38    8:44     3:48:52
1323  Bruce Erickson         M5054       68/426       50:39     1:48:14     2:48:50       58:59     3:47:48    8:44     3:48:54
1324  Erik Frye              M4549      127/573       51:41     1:49:04     2:48:49       55:18     3:44:06    8:44     3:48:54
1325  John Fisher            M4549      128/573       51:42     1:49:04     2:48:50       55:18     3:44:07    8:44     3:48:54
1326  Kristin Korevec        F1934     166/1350       49:12     1:44:37     2:45:21     1:01:26     3:46:47    8:44     3:48:55
1327  Angela Weekly          F1934     167/1350       53:08     1:50:45     2:50:53       55:50     3:46:43    8:44     3:48:58
1328  Timothy Lambrecht      M1934     476/1637       49:52     1:44:59     2:49:04       58:52     3:47:55    8:45     3:49:00
1329  John Hopkins           M6569         2/33       49:25     1:46:39     2:47:59     1:00:54     3:48:52    8:45     3:49:01
1330  Brandon Heebink        M1934     477/1637       40:44     1:31:04     2:32:33     1:16:24     3:48:57    8:45     3:49:02
1331  Natalie Timmers        F1934     168/1350       49:36     1:45:12     2:48:33       59:07     3:47:40    8:45     3:49:03
1332  Terry Lueders          M5559       32/264       51:25     1:49:06     2:47:12     1:01:15     3:48:26    8:45     3:49:05
1333  Brook Nystrom          M1934     478/1637       53:56     1:52:47     2:51:16       55:47     3:47:02    8:45     3:49:07
1334  Aric Welch             M3539      187/680       52:31     1:53:34     2:53:05       53:56     3:47:01    8:45     3:49:08
1335  Mark McGuire           M3539      188/680       46:08     1:41:42     2:44:03     1:04:20     3:48:22    8:45     3:49:08
1336  Bob Kuschke            M5054       69/426       51:47     1:52:00     2:47:16     1:00:10     3:47:25    8:45     3:49:10
1337  Jody Zylstra           F1934     169/1350       53:42     1:50:46     2:51:33       55:49     3:47:22    8:45     3:49:12
1338  Lucas Pedersen         M1934     479/1637       50:02     1:45:46     2:47:19     1:00:47     3:48:06    8:45     3:49:13
1339  Mari McCain            F1934     170/1350       48:30     1:43:18     2:48:06       56:28     3:44:33    8:45     3:49:15
1340  Kelly Van Guilder      F1934     171/1350       50:03     1:46:38     2:46:57     1:01:04     3:48:01    8:45     3:49:16
1341  Raymond Dehn           M4549      129/573       49:42     1:45:17     2:45:58     1:02:09     3:48:07    8:45     3:49:16
1342  Christina Widiker      F1934     172/1350       51:33     1:49:15     2:48:05       59:56     3:48:01    8:45     3:49:16
1343  Timothy Smith          M3539      189/680       49:55     1:46:47     2:44:55     1:03:10     3:48:04    8:45     3:49:18
1344  Eero Kilkson           M3539      190/680       51:29     1:49:38     2:46:40     1:00:43     3:47:23    8:45     3:49:20
1345  Brendan Dillon         M1934     480/1637       46:42     1:39:25     2:41:00     1:07:21     3:48:20    8:45     3:49:20
1346  Joel Skillings         M4549      130/573       51:14     1:48:17     2:45:46     1:01:37     3:47:22    8:46     3:49:28
1347  Steven Knighton        M1934     481/1637       51:33     1:50:16     2:51:03       57:03     3:48:05    8:46     3:49:30
1348  Greg Johnson           M1934     482/1637       46:45     1:39:11     2:38:43     1:07:29     3:46:12    8:46     3:49:33
1349  Thomas Meier           M4044      155/596       52:59     1:52:00     2:51:08       55:33     3:46:40    8:46     3:49:34
1350  Thomas Spehn           M4549      131/573       53:03     1:49:26     2:47:57       56:47     3:44:44    8:46     3:49:34
1351  Patrick Eidsmo         M1934     483/1637       51:15     1:48:45     2:46:54     1:01:04     3:47:57    8:46     3:49:35
1352  Scott Kurzer           M3539      191/680       49:42     1:45:14     2:45:32     1:02:51     3:48:23    8:46     3:49:35
1353  Bruce Crandell         M5054       70/426       47:48     1:41:17     2:45:33     1:02:55     3:48:28    8:46     3:49:36
1354  Whitney Klinck         F1934     173/1350       48:55     1:44:25     2:48:22     1:00:44     3:49:06    8:46     3:49:37
1355  Jeff Power             M5054       71/426       49:50     1:48:34     2:51:01       58:29     3:49:30    8:46     3:49:39
1356  Chase Higgins          M1934     484/1637       49:42     1:44:48     2:44:48     1:03:42     3:48:29    8:46     3:49:40
1357  Jason Smith            M1934     485/1637       51:24     1:48:26     2:47:47     1:00:29     3:48:16    8:46     3:49:43
1358  Nuvit Foster           F4549       17/217       49:32     1:47:39     2:49:05       59:11     3:48:16    8:46     3:49:47
1359  Paul Eident            M3539      192/680       49:44     1:44:59     2:47:24     1:01:16     3:48:40    8:46     3:49:48
1360  Tia Pederson           F3539       44/383       51:57     1:51:14     2:51:41       54:42     3:46:22    8:46     3:49:49
1361  Kent Kehus             M4549      132/573       50:47     1:48:47     2:49:38       58:43     3:48:20    8:46     3:49:50
1362  Bora Khem              M1934     486/1637       42:31     1:33:13     2:39:56     1:08:37     3:48:33    8:47     3:49:52
1363  Jim Baillargeon        M6064        8/133       49:50     1:46:19     2:47:45       59:50     3:47:35    8:47     3:49:57
1364  Kevin Evans            M3539      193/680       45:25     1:37:46     2:43:00     1:06:29     3:49:29    8:47     3:50:00
1365  Alissa Bugh            F1934     174/1350       49:49     1:46:56     2:51:39       56:30     3:48:09    8:47     3:50:02
1366  Jennifer Beach         F1934     175/1350       54:10     1:52:50     2:52:07       52:08     3:44:15    8:47     3:50:06
1367  Jeffrey Eggers         M4549      133/573       54:44     1:59:26     2:54:32       52:39     3:47:11    8:47     3:50:07
1368  Christine Anderson     F4044       31/327       50:51     1:48:59     2:47:32     1:00:36     3:48:07    8:47     3:50:07
1369  Cathleen Knutson       F1934     176/1350       49:44     1:49:33     2:53:27       55:35     3:49:02    8:47     3:50:08
1370  Carol Lorier           F4549       18/217       52:23     1:51:14     2:52:01       55:10     3:47:10    8:47     3:50:09
1371  Heather Lorier         F1934     177/1350       52:23     1:51:15     2:52:01       55:10     3:47:10    8:47     3:50:09
1372  Zan Franc              M1934     487/1637       49:12     1:43:52     2:44:56     1:03:43     3:48:39    8:47     3:50:09
1373  Jennifer Johnsrud      F3539       45/383       51:09     1:48:58     2:50:01       58:32     3:48:32    8:47     3:50:10
1374  Andrea Kraft           F1218         1/39       53:32     1:53:25     2:55:06       51:18     3:46:24    8:47     3:50:11
1375  Todd Bradbury          M3539      194/680       50:25     1:47:15     2:49:07       59:46     3:48:52    8:47     3:50:12
1376  Darren Couture         M1934     488/1637       49:56     1:47:38     2:49:27       58:20     3:47:47    8:47     3:50:12
1377  Thomas Gross           M6064        9/133       51:17     1:50:18     2:50:16       58:22     3:48:37    8:47     3:50:14
1378  Jennifer Mader         F1934     178/1350       51:16     1:49:08     2:51:13       57:29     3:48:41    8:47     3:50:15
1379  Arthur Witte           M4549      134/573       52:58     1:52:18     2:51:43       54:54     3:46:36    8:47     3:50:16
1380  Troy Misko             M3539      195/680       52:42     1:51:06     2:50:44       57:10     3:47:53    8:47     3:50:16
1381  Ken Spaeth             M5054       72/426       49:41     1:46:12     2:47:12     1:01:55     3:49:07    8:47     3:50:17
1382  Jay Larson             M1934     489/1637       53:32     1:50:43     2:49:18       58:08     3:47:25    8:47     3:50:17
1383  David Bange            M6064       10/133       52:46     1:55:20     2:55:10       54:27     3:49:37    8:47     3:50:17
1384  Nate Nuzum             M1218        11/46       45:26     1:35:51     2:38:49     1:10:32     3:49:20    8:47     3:50:17
1385  Thomas Morgan          M1934     490/1637       53:33     1:50:44     2:49:17       58:09     3:47:26    8:47     3:50:18
1386  Russel Crume           M4044      156/596       50:41     1:48:51     2:48:44       59:52     3:48:36    8:47     3:50:18
1387  Noreen Jacobson        F4549       19/217       51:21     1:51:03     2:52:32       55:59     3:48:30    8:48     3:50:19
1388  Steven Meyer           M4549      135/573       51:05     1:46:26     2:46:50       59:15     3:46:05    8:48     3:50:19
1389  Steve Luukkonen        M1934     491/1637       51:13     1:49:00     2:48:17     1:00:15     3:48:32    8:48     3:50:20
1390  Julie MacK             F1934     179/1350       53:00     1:50:45     2:50:37       56:56     3:47:33    8:48     3:50:21
1391  Ariel Perkins          F1934     180/1350     1:00:15     2:04:44     2:57:31       48:40     3:46:11    8:48     3:50:21
1392  Tony Esse              M4549      136/573       50:48     1:49:18     2:49:33       58:52     3:48:24    8:48     3:50:21
1393  Corey McClay           F1934     181/1350       50:12     1:47:07     2:50:20       58:45     3:49:05    8:48     3:50:22
1394  Stephanie Collins      F1934     182/1350       47:21     1:42:47     2:44:58     1:04:42     3:49:40    8:48     3:50:24
1395  Jeffrey Myers          M4044      157/596       49:15     1:46:45     2:48:01     1:02:16     3:50:16    8:48     3:50:26
1396  Daniel Adsit           M1934     492/1637       46:34     1:43:30     2:48:18       59:46     3:48:03    8:48     3:50:27
1397  Harold Loch            M4044      158/596       51:19     1:49:26     2:50:11       57:24     3:47:35    8:48     3:50:27
1398  Jeffrey Leonard        M1934     493/1637       49:39     1:45:21     2:47:12     1:02:37     3:49:48    8:48     3:50:29
1399  Bergen Holzworth       F1934     183/1350       55:31     1:55:34     2:52:22       51:58     3:44:20    8:48     3:50:32
1400  Erica Lundgren         F1934     184/1350       53:44     1:53:21     2:54:17       52:05     3:46:21    8:48     3:50:34
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1401  Paivahn Kilen          F3539       46/383       53:41     1:53:17     2:52:36       54:42     3:47:17    8:48     3:50:35
1402  Michelle Bee           F1934     185/1350       54:52     1:53:46     2:52:45       54:19     3:47:04    8:48     3:50:35
1403  Ward Lenius            M4549      137/573       49:23     1:46:18     2:48:50     1:01:26     3:50:16    8:48     3:50:36
1404  Ryan Webb              M1934     494/1637       48:41     1:42:09     2:39:43     1:05:12     3:44:54    8:48     3:50:37
1405  Scott Schwister        M3539      196/680       50:08     1:46:37     2:48:02       59:59     3:48:01    8:48     3:50:38
1406  Paul Adam              M4044      159/596       45:12     1:35:11     2:38:16     1:11:24     3:49:40    8:48     3:50:38
1407  Nicholas Schell        M4549      138/573       49:00     1:48:04     2:50:23       59:32     3:49:54    8:48     3:50:39
1408  Rebecca Spohn          F4044       32/327       52:34     1:52:31     2:53:33       55:30     3:49:03    8:48     3:50:40
1409  Alicia Hudelson        F1934     186/1350       49:52     1:44:14     2:43:13     1:05:49     3:49:01    8:48     3:50:40
1410  Katsuyuki Yamamoto     M5054       73/426       51:20     1:52:58     2:54:28       54:18     3:48:45    8:48     3:50:41
1411  Dylan Zylla            M1934     495/1637       44:02     1:34:46     2:45:44     1:04:14     3:49:58    8:48     3:50:41
1412  Aaron Walter           M1934     496/1637       41:04     1:27:29     2:23:43     1:26:43     3:50:25    8:48     3:50:43
1413  Curt Engels            M4549      139/573       49:39     1:44:45     2:48:20     1:01:18     3:49:37    8:49     3:50:48
1414  Douglas Stalboerger    M3539      197/680       48:53     1:44:44     2:46:51     1:02:52     3:49:42    8:49     3:50:50
1415  Seth Nielsen           M1934     497/1637       51:45     1:49:43     2:50:15       58:40     3:48:55    8:49     3:50:50
1416  Trevor Hislop          M1934     498/1637       47:40     1:42:48     2:44:52     1:04:53     3:49:44    8:49     3:50:51
1417  Paul Waller            M3539      198/680       49:53     1:45:55     2:45:07     1:00:10     3:45:16    8:49     3:50:52
1418  Morgan Kaiser          F1934     187/1350       52:12     1:51:20     2:52:45       56:47     3:49:32    8:49     3:50:53
1419  Robert Mark            M1934     499/1637       48:55     1:44:14     2:46:31     1:01:56     3:48:27    8:49     3:50:53
1420  Vince Reuter           M1934     500/1637       49:43     1:47:33     2:46:25     1:02:34     3:48:58    8:49     3:50:55
1421  Jeffrey Dallin         M3539      199/680       49:53     1:47:14     2:47:20     1:01:44     3:49:04    8:49     3:50:56
1422  Jennifer Iverson       F3539       47/383       49:25     1:47:46     2:50:36       59:37     3:50:13    8:49     3:50:57
1423  Noah Retka             M1934     501/1637       50:52     1:48:26     2:47:51     1:01:01     3:48:51    8:49     3:50:58
1424  Sergio Molina          M4044      160/596       52:30     1:53:07     2:53:09       55:42     3:48:51    8:49     3:51:01
1425  Teresa Perky           F4549       20/217       52:41     1:51:33     2:53:10       55:30     3:48:39    8:49     3:51:02
1426  Jennifer Jereczek      F1934     188/1350       51:14     1:49:02     2:47:42     1:01:46     3:49:28    8:49     3:51:03
1427  Nathan Lacoursiere     M1934     502/1637       56:18     1:58:33     2:58:04       50:59     3:49:02    8:49     3:51:04
1428  Joseph Plant           M1934     503/1637       51:13     1:49:01     2:48:28     1:01:03     3:49:31    8:49     3:51:06
1429  Jerry Rakow            M3539      200/680       50:11     1:45:46     2:46:36     1:03:15     3:49:51    8:49     3:51:07
1430  Jody Werner            F1934     189/1350       54:23     1:54:43     2:53:32       52:10     3:45:42    8:49     3:51:09
1431  Frank Brown            M4044      161/596       51:54     1:49:19     2:49:56       55:00     3:44:55    8:50     3:51:12
1432  Andriette Wickstrom    F5054        9/138       49:04     1:45:54     2:48:45     1:02:23     3:51:08    8:50     3:51:12
1433  Julie Johnston         F1934     190/1350       45:57     1:42:59     2:47:07     1:03:31     3:50:38    8:50     3:51:14
1434  Patty McNamara-Nelson  F4044       33/327       53:19     1:55:19     2:57:09       52:29     3:49:38    8:50     3:51:14
1435  Randy Jessup           M4549      140/573       50:13     1:44:57     2:44:37     1:03:43     3:48:19    8:50     3:51:16
1436  Jason Fallon           M3539      201/680       56:13     1:55:00     2:54:37       53:32     3:48:08    8:50     3:51:16
1437  Eric Carlson           M1934     504/1637       47:08     1:41:14     2:42:57     1:07:52     3:50:48    8:50     3:51:16
1438  Julie Glaeser          F4044       34/327       50:37     1:48:20     2:50:44       58:14     3:48:58    8:50     3:51:17
1439  Tina Daniels           F1934     191/1350       51:23     1:50:06     2:51:25       58:19     3:49:44    8:50     3:51:18
1440  Derek Johnson          M3539      202/680       49:58     1:48:25     2:50:55       58:43     3:49:37    8:50     3:51:18
1441  Gary Tabor             M4044      162/596       49:27     1:45:53     2:48:36     1:01:20     3:49:55    8:50     3:51:21
1442  Noboru Tomonari        M4044      163/596       49:29     1:46:51     2:51:17       59:19     3:50:35    8:50     3:51:22
1443  Colleen Weis Knafla    F4044       35/327       49:36     1:47:03     2:50:09     1:00:01     3:50:10    8:50     3:51:22
1444  John Bruggeman         M1934     505/1637       50:18     1:47:49     2:47:41     1:01:57     3:49:37    8:50     3:51:23
1445  Craig Readler          M1934     506/1637       51:56     1:47:47     2:46:05       58:33     3:44:38    8:50     3:51:25
1446  David Rice             M4549      141/573       51:03     1:48:48     2:50:49       58:49     3:49:37    8:50     3:51:26
1447  Pieter Good            M1934     507/1637       52:27     1:49:35     2:50:58       58:22     3:49:20    8:50     3:51:28
1448  Lonny Beck             M3539      203/680       50:41     1:48:17     2:49:51     1:00:05     3:49:55    8:50     3:51:29
1449  Jeff Harken            M3539      204/680       53:43     1:54:09     2:55:06       54:44     3:49:50    8:50     3:51:30
1450  Dennis Stoks           M4549      142/573       51:18     1:49:06     2:48:39     1:01:24     3:50:02    8:50     3:51:31
1451  Murray Crane           M5054       74/426       49:34     1:45:01     2:50:08     1:00:20     3:50:28    8:50     3:51:34
1452  Chris Timmermans       M3539      205/680       47:54     1:43:46     2:45:28     1:05:01     3:50:28    8:50     3:51:36
1453  Danny Ripka            M5054       75/426       52:31     1:53:07     2:53:11       56:18     3:49:28    8:51     3:51:38
1454  Tracy Smith            F4549       21/217       53:16     1:53:08     2:53:30       54:25     3:47:54    8:51     3:51:41
1455  Dean Loveridge         M1934     508/1637       45:43     1:39:39     2:46:45     1:04:20     3:51:05    8:51     3:51:46
1456  Jeremy Soukup          M1934     509/1637       52:00     1:52:23     2:54:34       55:30     3:50:03    8:51     3:51:51
1457  Stephanie Mayerle      F1934     192/1350       54:04     1:53:41     2:53:58       56:15     3:50:13    8:51     3:51:51
1458  John Nichol            M1934     510/1637       55:53     1:56:37     2:56:06       54:18     3:50:23    8:51     3:51:53
1459  Kirsten Egerstrom      F1934     193/1350       47:59     1:41:49     2:44:22     1:04:38     3:48:59    8:51     3:51:53
1460  Kristine Helget        F1934     194/1350       51:06     1:48:41     2:49:23       58:13     3:47:35    8:51     3:51:54
1461  Jesse Milless          M1934     511/1637       51:03     1:47:01     2:44:20     1:05:47     3:50:06    8:51     3:51:55
1462  Dan Lindberg           M1934     512/1637       54:12     1:51:05     2:48:40       56:55     3:45:35    8:51     3:51:55
1463  Eric Peterson          M3539      206/680       50:24     1:47:02     2:46:31     1:02:56     3:49:26    8:51     3:51:56
1464  Patric Dornack         M1934     513/1637       51:17     1:49:03     2:49:01     1:01:18     3:50:19    8:51     3:51:58
1465  William Bates          M1934     514/1637       50:31     1:47:07     2:49:54     1:00:40     3:50:33    8:51     3:52:00
1466  Kevin Taylor           M1934     515/1637       52:36     1:50:05     2:53:19       56:44     3:50:03    8:51     3:52:01
1467  Brian Abbott           M3539      207/680       48:54     1:44:25     2:45:42     1:06:03     3:51:45    8:52     3:52:05
1468  Julie Economos         F1934     195/1350       50:14     1:48:29     2:51:43       59:10     3:50:53    8:52     3:52:06
1469  Terry Scepurek         M1934     516/1637       51:26     1:47:55     2:48:17       58:46     3:47:02    8:52     3:52:08
1470  Andrea Rodbro          F1934     196/1350       53:12     1:52:44     2:54:12       55:35     3:49:47    8:52     3:52:08
1471  Amy Albrecht           F1934     197/1350       50:55     1:49:51     2:50:59       59:09     3:50:08    8:52     3:52:08
1472  Michael Forrester      M1934     517/1637       49:31     1:44:33     2:45:26     1:05:20     3:50:46    8:52     3:52:08
1473  Kari Koski             F1934     198/1350       52:39     1:49:42     2:50:40       57:32     3:48:12    8:52     3:52:09
1474  Brooke Melius          F1934     199/1350       57:03     1:56:21     2:54:22       51:41     3:46:02    8:52     3:52:11
1475  Charles O'Brien        M1934     518/1637       49:40     1:46:17     2:50:31     1:00:29     3:50:59    8:52     3:52:11
1476  Justin Rivet           M1934     519/1637       52:05     1:49:22     2:46:31     1:01:54     3:48:25    8:52     3:52:14
1477  Bob Hoad               M1934     520/1637       52:32     1:52:10     2:53:07       57:28     3:50:34    8:52     3:52:16
1478  Robert Mattila         M4044      164/596       49:38     1:45:56     2:47:53     1:03:19     3:51:12    8:52     3:52:17
1479  Denise Pauley          F3539       48/383       48:34     1:45:24     2:48:57     1:01:19     3:50:16    8:52     3:52:19
1480  James Kingen           M3539      208/680       55:56     1:55:37     2:54:44       54:39     3:49:22    8:52     3:52:21
1481  Rebecca Slisz          F1934     200/1350       51:44     1:50:55     2:51:21       54:42     3:46:02    8:52     3:52:26
1482  Robert Timmons         M4044      165/596       58:27     1:57:37     2:56:17       51:11     3:47:27    8:52     3:52:26
1483  Eric Riensche          M1934     521/1637       48:20     1:43:38     2:46:16     1:04:54     3:51:09    8:52     3:52:28
1484  Elizabeth Newman       F1934     201/1350       52:33     1:52:04     2:52:35       56:54     3:49:29    8:53     3:52:30
1485  John Peterson          M1934     522/1637       51:55     1:49:47     2:50:29     1:00:19     3:50:47    8:53     3:52:32
1486  Leonard Wurm           M3539      209/680       52:02     1:47:33     2:46:20     1:04:01     3:50:20    8:53     3:52:34
1487  Suzy Johnson           F1934     202/1350       51:18     1:49:28     2:51:38       59:55     3:51:32    8:53     3:52:35
1488  Colin Tschida          M1934     523/1637       44:26     1:34:18     2:37:17     1:14:47     3:52:03    8:53     3:52:35
1489  Daniel Conlin          M1934     524/1637       53:13     1:50:26     2:49:18     1:00:04     3:49:21    8:53     3:52:36
1490  Duane Kroeger          M4044      166/596       49:59     1:47:26     2:49:23     1:01:32     3:50:55    8:53     3:52:36
1491  Kelly O'Laughlin       M1934     525/1637       50:33     1:49:19     2:51:57       59:20     3:51:16    8:53     3:52:41
1492  Jonette Kuhnau         F1934     203/1350       52:15     1:53:32     2:55:25       55:37     3:51:02    8:53     3:52:41
1493  Rodney Hommerding      M1934     526/1637       50:59     1:48:03     2:45:57     1:05:10     3:51:07    8:53     3:52:41
1494  Tim Nelson             M4044      167/596       42:40     1:33:25     2:30:08     1:22:22     3:52:30    8:53     3:52:42
1495  Taggart Downare        M3539      210/680       43:53     1:39:37     2:48:00     1:03:56     3:51:55    8:53     3:52:43
1496  Michael Lissick        M3539      211/680       52:47     1:51:10     2:52:41       57:59     3:50:39    8:53     3:52:49
1497  Rebecca Wright         F4044       36/327       51:57     1:52:17     2:54:14       56:56     3:51:10    8:53     3:52:53
1498  Joseph Poliquin        M5054       76/426       51:58     1:52:17     2:54:14       56:56     3:51:10    8:53     3:52:53
1499  Joshua McLay           M1934     527/1637       52:07     1:52:27     2:56:45       54:37     3:51:21    8:53     3:52:54
1500  Kent Heitkamp          M4044      168/596       51:09     1:49:14     2:49:43       59:14     3:48:56    8:54     3:53:00
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1501  Dawn Kittleson         F4044       37/327       50:10     1:47:42     2:49:38       58:08     3:47:46    8:54     3:53:00
1502  Wyatt Meek             M1934     528/1637       54:08     1:54:39     2:56:51       54:58     3:51:48    8:54     3:53:02
1503  Eric Hauge             M1934     529/1637       51:59     1:51:19     2:53:34       56:23     3:49:57    8:54     3:53:03
1504  Joel Artmann           M1934     530/1637       48:57     1:44:09     2:46:20     1:05:00     3:51:20    8:54     3:53:03
1505  Randall Boler          M5054       77/426       50:50     1:49:32     2:49:31     1:01:47     3:51:18    8:54     3:53:07
1506  Alexandra Pfaff        F4044       38/327       52:00     1:49:31     2:50:16       55:58     3:46:13    8:54     3:53:10
1507  Benjamin Hendrick      M1934     531/1637       56:05     1:56:32     2:57:01       54:07     3:51:08    8:54     3:53:10
1508  Tony Willett           M3539      212/680       53:40     1:54:44     2:56:46       55:07     3:51:53    8:54     3:53:13
1509  Greg Sachs             M3539      213/680       51:01     1:49:13     2:50:17     1:01:34     3:51:51    8:54     3:53:14
1510  John Rollie            M3539      214/680       47:14     1:43:35     2:49:51     1:02:03     3:51:53    8:54     3:53:14
1511  Joseph Larsen          M1934     532/1637       54:24     1:52:41     2:50:55       58:30     3:49:24    8:54     3:53:14
1512  Barbara Vogl           F4044       39/327       49:42     1:46:05     2:46:51     1:03:07     3:49:58    8:54     3:53:16
1513  Jaime Bourbonnie       F1934     204/1350       54:55     1:57:35     2:57:57       51:39     3:49:35    8:54     3:53:16
1514  Rick Kryzaniak         M4549      143/573       48:10     1:44:10     2:47:57     1:03:34     3:51:30    8:54     3:53:17
1515  Igor Epshteyn          M3539      215/680       54:13     1:54:41     2:54:54       56:23     3:51:16    8:54     3:53:17
1516  Nathan Lief            M1934     533/1637       49:44     1:46:28     2:48:34     1:03:33     3:52:07    8:54     3:53:18
1517  Patrick McDermott      M4549      144/573       49:25     1:44:54     2:47:29     1:04:22     3:51:50    8:54     3:53:19
1518  Christopher Robinson   M3539      216/680       53:37     1:57:43     2:55:56       52:14     3:48:10    8:55     3:53:21
1519  Raymond Weier          M6064       11/133       53:45     1:54:03     2:54:28       56:36     3:51:04    8:55     3:53:22
1520  Jessika Rindal         F1934     205/1350       53:25     1:50:51     2:50:50     1:00:34     3:51:23    8:55     3:53:25
1521  Kevin McClellan        M5054       78/426       53:26     1:50:51     2:50:50     1:00:34     3:51:24    8:55     3:53:25
1522  Tammy Marinac          F1934     206/1350       56:06     1:57:26     2:59:00       52:23     3:51:22    8:55     3:53:26
1523  Dexi Kallerman         F1934     207/1350       54:23     1:52:30     2:52:06       57:53     3:49:58    8:55     3:53:26
1524  Alan Lewis             M4044      169/596       52:51     1:49:37     2:51:41       57:58     3:49:39    8:55     3:53:28
1525  Gwen Martinez          F4044       40/327       49:54     1:45:04     2:43:46     1:08:48     3:52:34    8:55     3:53:28
1526  David Iacono           M4549      145/573       48:36     1:46:04     2:48:14     1:04:09     3:52:22    8:55     3:53:30
1527  Cory Sparks            M4549      146/573       52:53     1:51:48     2:52:14       55:52     3:48:06    8:55     3:53:32
1528  Brian McAlister        M4549      147/573       48:20     1:43:03     2:45:07     1:06:46     3:51:53    8:55     3:53:32
1529  Timothy Staloch        M1934     534/1637       47:10     1:41:08     2:43:04     1:09:19     3:52:22    8:55     3:53:32
1530  Kurt Benzine           M4549      148/573       50:39     1:48:38     2:49:11     1:02:56     3:52:07    8:55     3:53:36
1531  Kraig Lofquist         M4044      170/596       54:18     1:52:30     2:51:10       55:18     3:46:28    8:55     3:53:36
1532  Gary Schram            M4549      149/573       48:51     1:44:02     2:44:01     1:08:08     3:52:08    8:55     3:53:38
1533  Dale Fredrickson       M4549      150/573       50:10     1:45:59     2:46:37     1:05:40     3:52:17    8:55     3:53:38
1534  Michael Ramme          M1934     535/1637       49:08     1:44:54     2:46:12     1:03:46     3:49:58    8:55     3:53:38
1535  Gregg Mast             M1934     536/1637       53:00     1:51:57     2:51:09       58:49     3:49:58    8:55     3:53:39
1536  Kelly Klein            F3539       49/383       49:01     1:43:42     2:44:01     1:08:25     3:52:26    8:55     3:53:43
1537  Daniel Wallerstein     M5054       79/426       49:44     1:45:19     2:47:38     1:05:16     3:52:53    8:55     3:53:46
1538  Ladislaus Strzok       M1934     537/1637       50:16     1:47:03     2:49:12     1:03:42     3:52:54    8:55     3:53:47
1539  Thomas Fast            M1934     538/1637       53:34     1:51:35     2:52:21       58:32     3:50:52    8:55     3:53:48
1540  Aaron Gustafson        M1934     539/1637       49:23     1:45:31     2:47:53     1:04:38     3:52:30    8:56     3:53:48
1541  Stephen Janisch        M1934     540/1637       59:48     2:03:00     2:59:41       47:44     3:47:25    8:56     3:53:48
1542  Thomas Hollenhorst     M5054       80/426       53:40     1:51:36     2:51:01     1:00:29     3:51:30    8:56     3:53:51
1543  Heather Abrahanson     F3539       50/383       52:48     1:51:42     2:51:46       57:20     3:49:05    8:56     3:53:52
1544  Kevin Wirth            M3539      217/680       47:48     1:41:41     2:46:06     1:05:29     3:51:34    8:56     3:53:53
1545  Miguel Garcia          M4044      171/596       49:21     1:44:52     2:49:38     1:03:06     3:52:43    8:56     3:53:53
1546  Kimo Robertson         M5559       33/264       53:39     1:54:43     2:56:46       55:49     3:52:34    8:56     3:53:54
1547  Jamie Thompson         F1934     208/1350       56:07     1:57:27     2:59:01       52:51     3:51:51    8:56     3:53:55
1548  James Klarich          M4044      172/596       53:35     1:56:43     3:00:38       51:25     3:52:03    8:56     3:53:55
1549  Ted Fick               M4549      151/573       47:29     1:44:43     2:48:39     1:04:30     3:53:08    8:56     3:53:57
1550  Brenda Henry           F4044       41/327       54:27     1:55:24     2:56:22       55:41     3:52:03    8:56     3:53:59
1551  Andrea Rankin          F1934     209/1350       55:18     1:55:20     2:55:29       55:18     3:50:46    8:56     3:53:59
1552  Robert Johnson         M6064       12/133       50:39     1:48:23     2:49:08     1:04:09     3:53:17    8:56     3:54:00
1553  Chad Gossard           M3539      218/680       46:56     1:42:07     2:43:17     1:09:23     3:52:39    8:56     3:54:03
1554  Thomas Books           M4549      152/573       54:21     1:54:12     2:53:27       58:03     3:51:29    8:56     3:54:05
1555  Eric Bookmeyer         M1934     541/1637       49:45     1:46:27     2:47:29     1:05:26     3:52:54    8:56     3:54:06
1556  Jonathan Robbins       M1934     542/1637       53:35     1:55:23     2:55:46       54:06     3:49:52    8:56     3:54:06
1557  Scott Pedersen         M4044      173/596       50:07     1:47:30     2:50:40     1:02:19     3:52:59    8:56     3:54:07
1558  Robert Bishton         M5559       34/264       50:38     1:50:40     2:54:17       58:58     3:53:15    8:56     3:54:11
1559  Andrew Spence          M1934     543/1637       56:22     1:58:57     2:59:26       47:29     3:46:54    8:56     3:54:13
1560  Billy Maybee  Jr       M5054       81/426       49:28     1:45:44     2:48:11     1:05:49     3:53:59    8:57     3:54:15
1561  Tracy Serreyn          F4044       42/327       53:09     1:53:18     2:54:32       57:31     3:52:02    8:57     3:54:17
1562  Brett Wilson           M1934     544/1637       54:24     1:55:00     2:53:55       57:52     3:51:46    8:57     3:54:18
1563  Paul Happe             M3539      219/680       50:10     1:46:42     2:47:55     1:02:21     3:50:16    8:57     3:54:19
1564  Christopher Sandberg   M1934     545/1637       52:31     1:51:44     2:54:19       57:05     3:51:24    8:57     3:54:19
1565  Holly Eissinger        F1934     210/1350       52:17     1:53:00     2:55:35       56:32     3:52:07    8:57     3:54:21
1566  Jonathan Watkins       M1934     546/1637       52:10     1:45:33     2:46:00     1:02:45     3:48:45    8:57     3:54:21
1567  Robert Gartner         M5559       35/264       47:50     1:44:13     2:46:53     1:06:36     3:53:29    8:57     3:54:24
1568  Dave Reinink           M4549      153/573       48:27     1:43:32     2:47:06     1:05:20     3:52:26    8:57     3:54:24
1569  Michael Lippold        M1934     547/1637       45:11     1:36:35     2:46:36     1:07:22     3:53:57    8:57     3:54:24
1570  Steve Barfels          M5559       36/264       50:34     1:48:21     2:54:01       59:31     3:53:31    8:57     3:54:25
1571  Aaron Barfels          M1934     548/1637       50:34     1:48:20     2:54:00       59:31     3:53:31    8:57     3:54:25
1572  Elizabeth Kenniston    F1934     211/1350       54:24     1:54:58     2:55:25       56:29     3:51:54    8:57     3:54:25
1573  Jason Fitzloff         M1934     549/1637       57:13     1:59:02     2:59:57       52:00     3:51:56    8:57     3:54:26
1574  Michael Sears          M3539      220/680       45:37     1:38:33     2:41:46     1:12:06     3:53:51    8:57     3:54:27
1575  Michael Olivier        M1934     550/1637       45:00     1:36:25     2:49:49     1:03:58     3:53:47    8:57     3:54:27
1576  Gregory Patton         M4549      154/573       49:55     1:45:37     2:43:50     1:09:17     3:53:06    8:57     3:54:28
1577  Laura Grimes           F1934     212/1350       50:59     1:48:52     2:46:53     1:06:00     3:52:53    8:57     3:54:29
1578  Andrew Giefer          M1934     551/1637       57:00     1:58:16     2:59:00       52:51     3:51:50    8:57     3:54:29
1579  Scott Fischer          M1218        12/46       52:55     1:50:58     2:57:45       55:17     3:53:02    8:57     3:54:30
1580  Rich Bluma             M1934     552/1637       50:59     1:50:07     2:54:20       58:28     3:52:48    8:57     3:54:30
1581  Lee Kilmer             M3539      221/680       47:38     1:43:28     2:47:28     1:06:13     3:53:40    8:57     3:54:30
1582  Louie Jagla            M5559       37/264       52:37     1:52:07     2:54:02       59:32     3:53:34    8:57     3:54:31
1583  William Hawkins        M4044      174/596       49:41     1:46:46     2:50:44     1:02:36     3:53:19    8:57     3:54:32
1584  Todd Berge             M3539      222/680       47:25     1:42:11     2:42:27     1:08:38     3:51:05    8:57     3:54:35
1585  Jeremy Peterson        M1934     553/1637       54:48     1:53:34     2:51:10       59:03     3:50:13    8:57     3:54:36
1586  Trent Eisenbacher      M1218        13/46       52:55     1:50:58     2:57:44       55:25     3:53:09    8:57     3:54:37
1587  Amber Bowman           F1934     213/1350       49:43     1:47:33     2:51:49     1:00:53     3:52:41    8:57     3:54:37
1588  Thomas Goettle         M1934     554/1637       53:43     1:54:01     2:57:52       54:55     3:52:46    8:57     3:54:37
1589  Durk Thompson          M4044      175/596       51:58     1:52:25     2:54:43       58:41     3:53:23    8:57     3:54:40
1590  Sergio Jimenez         M1934     555/1637       48:03     1:43:28     2:50:30     1:01:44     3:52:13    8:58     3:54:41
1591  Timothy Griffis        M3539      223/680       51:03     1:49:42     2:53:55       58:22     3:52:16    8:58     3:54:44
1592  Joe Thompson           M4044      176/596       47:02     1:44:25     2:51:27     1:02:42     3:54:08    8:58     3:54:45
1593  Sara Conrad            F1934     214/1350       49:20     1:45:56     2:49:12     1:04:05     3:53:17    8:58     3:54:46
1594  Deanna Wayne           F1934     215/1350       53:29     1:54:11     2:53:12       59:43     3:52:55    8:58     3:54:47
1595  Patrick Brickson       M3539      224/680       53:16     1:54:38     2:56:25       55:56     3:52:20    8:58     3:54:47
1596  Mellanie Pusateri      F3539       51/383       51:19     1:50:23     2:51:44     1:01:40     3:53:23    8:58     3:54:50
1597  Christopher Johanneson M1934     556/1637       49:43     1:44:58     2:50:03     1:03:40     3:53:42    8:58     3:54:50
1598  Stuart Lyle            M4044      177/596       53:46     1:54:09     2:55:34       56:39     3:52:13    8:58     3:54:52
1599  Sara Stubbs            F1934     216/1350       56:25     1:57:38     2:58:28       53:12     3:51:39    8:58     3:54:52
1600  Del Hansen             M1934     557/1637       51:16     1:48:14     2:49:34     1:03:49     3:53:22    8:58     3:54:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Julie Ryan             F4044       43/327       52:30     1:52:27     2:55:03       58:01     3:53:03    8:58     3:54:53
1602  Kevin Moran            M1934     558/1637       49:32     1:45:03     2:51:59     1:01:36     3:53:34    8:58     3:54:53
1603  Ronald Wagner          M3539      225/680       50:41     1:47:01     2:47:22     1:05:49     3:53:10    8:58     3:54:57
1604  Art Rutscher           M4549      155/573       48:49     1:42:49     2:45:17     1:07:53     3:53:10    8:58     3:54:57
1605  Alec Foss              M1934     559/1637       49:14     1:46:33     2:51:02     1:01:42     3:52:43    8:58     3:54:58
1606  Brian Donlan           M1934     560/1637       51:45     1:52:25     2:52:13       59:43     3:51:55    8:58     3:54:59
1607  Rick Wallace           M4549      156/573       49:25     1:45:14     2:50:00     1:03:50     3:53:50    8:58     3:55:01
1608  Abbey Steffl           F1934     217/1350       53:55     1:53:48     2:54:00       56:21     3:50:20    8:58     3:55:02
1609  Nicholas Dimarco       M4044      178/596       54:06     1:54:47     2:56:06       56:56     3:53:01    8:58     3:55:03
1610  David Ringwald         M4044      179/596       53:56     1:55:44     2:58:54       53:25     3:52:18    8:58     3:55:04
1611  David Campbell         M3539      226/680       50:59     1:47:53     2:47:10     1:06:25     3:53:35    8:58     3:55:04
1612  Michael Adams          M3539      227/680       50:49     1:47:16     2:49:05     1:04:01     3:53:06    8:58     3:55:06
1613  Brian Neil             M5054       82/426       51:51     1:54:46     2:56:54       57:23     3:54:17    8:59     3:55:09
1614  Wesley Anderson        M3539      228/680       49:44     1:44:30     2:50:20     1:03:42     3:54:02    8:59     3:55:11
1615  Tim Malinoski          M4549      157/573       51:23     1:48:49     2:48:06     1:04:38     3:52:44    8:59     3:55:12
1616  Dale Brumbaugh         M4044      180/596       51:23     1:49:35     2:51:10     1:02:43     3:53:53    8:59     3:55:12
1617  Richard Moore          M4044      181/596       50:42     1:50:08     2:50:19     1:03:14     3:53:33    8:59     3:55:13
1618  Michael Hartnett       M1934     561/1637       51:39     1:49:20     2:53:06     1:00:34     3:53:39    8:59     3:55:14
1619  Timothy Duncan         M4549      158/573       53:10     1:53:25     2:54:02       57:52     3:51:53    8:59     3:55:14
1620  Daniel Williams        M5054       83/426       54:03     1:56:12     2:57:59       55:02     3:53:01    8:59     3:55:15
1621  Steven Windus          M4549      159/573       54:03     1:56:12                             3:53:01    8:59     3:55:15
1622  Gina Born              F3539       52/383       55:12     1:55:54     2:55:42       55:37     3:51:18    8:59     3:55:17
1623  Barbara Giles          F3539       53/383       53:21     1:51:43     2:53:22       56:22     3:49:44    8:59     3:55:19
1624  Michael Schwarz        M4549      160/573       49:35     1:46:16     2:50:23     1:03:45     3:54:07    8:59     3:55:22
1625  Larry Mathias          M4549      161/573       52:28     1:51:51     2:54:49       58:33     3:53:22    8:59     3:55:23
1626  Brandon Olson          M1934     562/1637       49:51     1:44:54     2:47:47     1:06:37     3:54:24    8:59     3:55:29
1627  Tim Wolfram            M5054       84/426       49:50     1:47:32     2:51:51     1:02:15     3:54:05    8:59     3:55:29
1628  Shannon Sandelands     F1934     218/1350       51:14     1:49:03     2:47:19     1:06:39     3:53:57    8:59     3:55:30
1629  Melinda Vaillant       F1934     219/1350       55:13     1:58:15     2:59:28       53:38     3:53:05    8:59     3:55:31
1630  Melissa Hill           F1934     220/1350       51:03     1:49:07     2:51:48     1:01:59     3:53:47    8:59     3:55:32
1631  Mark Stodghill         M5559       38/264       50:47     1:49:00     2:50:18     1:04:44     3:55:01    9:00     3:55:33
1632  Ryan Brown             M1934     563/1637       49:13     1:45:59     2:49:15     1:04:25     3:53:39    9:00     3:55:34
1633  Ashley Cooprider       F1934     221/1350       49:13     1:45:59     2:49:15     1:04:24     3:53:39    9:00     3:55:34
1634  Colleen Boran          F5054       10/138       51:51     1:52:58     2:55:33       58:39     3:54:12    9:00     3:55:34
1635  Victor Ierulli         M3539      229/680       46:23     1:43:25     2:49:16     1:05:39     3:54:55    9:00     3:55:35
1636  Bill Sternard          M4549      162/573       51:52     1:51:28     2:51:38     1:00:43     3:52:21    9:00     3:55:36
1637  Peter Anno             M3539      230/680       57:42     1:56:01     2:56:04       52:23     3:48:27    9:00     3:55:36
1638  Michael Iserman        M3539      231/680       52:28     1:50:57     2:49:31       59:35     3:49:06    9:00     3:55:36
1639  Ted Ahrenholtz         M4549      163/573       51:56     1:54:08     2:56:04       56:34     3:52:37    9:00     3:55:38
1640  Michelle Karmazin      F3539       54/383       53:08     1:53:41     2:55:33       58:19     3:53:52    9:00     3:55:38
1641  Xiao-Guang Ye          M4044      182/596       48:05     1:42:12     2:44:58     1:08:52     3:53:50    9:00     3:55:41
1642  Shelley Bricker        F1934     222/1350       51:18     1:51:57     2:54:43       59:28     3:54:10    9:00     3:55:42
1643  Mark Zwolenski         M4549      164/573       49:34     1:47:59     2:53:18     1:01:03     3:54:20    9:00     3:55:43
1644  Kerri Shimp            F3539       55/383       52:59     1:53:24     2:53:29     1:00:21     3:53:49    9:00     3:55:43
1645  Milt Hovelson          M5054       85/426       50:12     1:48:55     2:51:49     1:02:17     3:54:05    9:00     3:55:43
1646  Deborah Frederickson   F5054       11/138       53:13     1:52:13     2:54:22       58:48     3:53:09    9:00     3:55:44
1647  Randy Lehna            M4549      165/573       51:53     1:51:22     2:53:49     1:00:06     3:53:55    9:00     3:55:44
1648  James Bergeson         M4549      166/573       52:38     1:51:13     2:50:45     1:03:17     3:54:01    9:00     3:55:46
1649  Chad Osgood            M1934     564/1637       56:35     1:58:33     3:00:45       52:27     3:53:12    9:00     3:55:49
1650  Erik Larson            M1934     565/1637       52:01     1:50:05     2:52:08     1:02:17     3:54:25    9:00     3:55:53
1651  Leslie Addadi          F1934     223/1350       50:53     1:48:45     2:53:25     1:00:36     3:54:01    9:00     3:55:53
1652  Kristopher Larson      M1934     566/1637       54:45     1:55:23     2:57:15       55:36     3:52:51    9:00     3:55:54
1653  Diane Laughlin         F4044       44/327       52:44     1:53:28     2:55:36       58:07     3:53:42    9:00     3:55:56
1654  Virginia Niemela       F1934     224/1350       51:03     1:48:56     2:50:55     1:03:15     3:54:10    9:00     3:55:56
1655  Devan Shinn            F1934     225/1350       53:57     1:53:08     2:53:38       55:19     3:48:56    9:00     3:55:58
1656  John Flagler           M4044      183/596       49:31     1:46:56     2:54:40     1:00:17     3:54:56    9:00     3:55:58
1657  Joel Rice              M1934     567/1637       55:08     1:54:22     2:57:30       55:02     3:52:32    9:01     3:56:00
1658  Margie Lawrence        F5054       12/138       49:25     1:48:23     2:52:34     1:01:52     3:54:26    9:01     3:56:00
1659  David Dodge            M1934     568/1637       55:26     1:58:47     3:01:24       51:16     3:52:39    9:01     3:56:01
1660  Jim Ritchie            M6064       13/133       51:06     1:51:47     2:55:23       58:34     3:53:56    9:01     3:56:04
1661  Jason Koenig           M1934     569/1637       54:07     1:52:40     2:52:20     1:00:49     3:53:09    9:01     3:56:05
1662  William Schroeder      M5054       86/426       52:53     1:50:17     2:50:50       59:57     3:50:46    9:01     3:56:06
1663  David Kemp             M1934     570/1637       53:59     1:53:48     2:55:27       55:10     3:50:36    9:01     3:56:06
1664  Drew Lapp              M1934     571/1637       42:07     1:36:41     2:45:35     1:10:15     3:55:50    9:01     3:56:06
1665  Laurie Senty           F4549       22/217       50:57     1:48:59     2:53:12     1:01:02     3:54:14    9:01     3:56:06
1666  Kelly Senty            F1934     226/1350       50:57     1:48:59     2:53:12     1:01:03     3:54:14    9:01     3:56:07
1667  Michael Koelbl         M3539      232/680       51:23     1:50:34     2:51:19     1:02:33     3:53:51    9:01     3:56:08
1668  Bryan Jacobson         M1934     572/1637       51:29     1:48:23     2:51:53     1:03:41     3:55:34    9:01     3:56:08
1669  Dusty Pickor           M1934     573/1637       51:26     1:49:48     2:50:10       59:37     3:49:47    9:01     3:56:10
1670  Justin Adam            M1934     574/1637       46:43     1:43:56     2:47:48     1:07:24     3:55:11    9:01     3:56:10
1671  Eric Andersen          M1934     575/1637       51:21     1:45:08     2:49:30     1:03:58     3:53:28    9:01     3:56:12
1672  Allen Peterson         M6064       14/133       52:55     1:54:25     2:56:47       58:30     3:55:16    9:01     3:56:12
1673  Stephen Szszodroski    M1934     576/1637       47:39     1:41:15     2:45:36     1:09:07     3:54:42    9:01     3:56:14
1674  Bruce Kack             M4549      167/573       52:32     1:49:01     2:51:42     1:02:27     3:54:09    9:01     3:56:15
1675  Andrew Bartczak        M4549      168/573     1:02:08     2:04:31     3:04:09       51:05     3:55:14    9:01     3:56:17
1676  Brian Copps            M1934     577/1637       54:59     1:56:05     2:55:48       52:21     3:48:08    9:01     3:56:17
1677  Kira Jorvig            F1934     227/1350       54:12     1:54:37     2:56:10       58:24     3:54:33    9:01     3:56:18
1678  Linda Frazier          F4549       23/217       51:12     1:50:53     2:52:57     1:01:01     3:53:58    9:01     3:56:20
1679  Jeremy Jonas           M1934     578/1637       45:15     1:42:23     2:49:47     1:05:51     3:55:37    9:01     3:56:21
1680  Phuong Chan            F3539       56/383       53:38     1:54:12     2:57:10       59:01     3:56:11    9:01     3:56:23
1681  Jeffrey Lund           M4044      184/596       54:46     1:54:20     2:55:02       59:12     3:54:14    9:01     3:56:23
1682  Bill Sved              M5559       39/264       51:57     1:51:41     2:54:06     1:02:04     3:56:09    9:01     3:56:23
1683  Caleb Wishart          M1218        14/46       56:59     1:57:23     2:59:02       53:37     3:52:39    9:01     3:56:23
1684  Douglas Holod          M4549      169/573       51:24     1:51:36     2:54:42     1:00:23     3:55:04    9:01     3:56:24
1685  Jason Pietraszewski    M3539      233/680       46:51     1:47:41     2:55:29     1:00:32     3:56:01    9:01     3:56:25
1686  Troy Mattson           M3539      234/680       52:48     1:53:05     2:54:11     1:00:03     3:54:14    9:02     3:56:25
1687  Jonathan Doane         M3539      235/680       48:30     1:42:56     2:46:51     1:08:14     3:55:05    9:02     3:56:25
1688  Julie Pohlman          F1934     228/1350       55:38     1:57:56     3:00:37       52:51     3:53:28    9:02     3:56:26
1689  Michael Ganrude        M1934     579/1637       49:52     1:45:24     2:49:07     1:05:55     3:55:02    9:02     3:56:26
1690  Bill Lee               M5559       40/264       51:36     1:50:55     2:52:50     1:03:20     3:56:09    9:02     3:56:27
1691  Christopher Delaurenti M4044      185/596       49:49     1:45:08     2:46:06     1:09:37     3:55:42    9:02     3:56:28
1692  Stephen Sullivan       M4549      170/573       49:49     1:44:40     2:46:06     1:09:37     3:55:42    9:02     3:56:28
1693  David McGoff           M5054       87/426       52:39     1:51:13     2:52:36     1:02:02     3:54:37    9:02     3:56:28
1694  Jorge Granja           M4549      171/573       53:42     1:54:54     2:56:58       57:10     3:54:07    9:02     3:56:28
1695  Jim Behr               M5054       88/426       48:28     1:43:19     2:48:00     1:08:26     3:56:26    9:02     3:56:32
1696  Bruce Tessen           M4044      186/596       46:57     1:43:04     2:52:01     1:03:46     3:55:46    9:02     3:56:35
1697  Timothy Lindhorst      M4044      187/596       46:56     1:43:04     2:52:00     1:03:46     3:55:46    9:02     3:56:35
1698  Paul Fuchsel           M5054       89/426       55:25     1:55:53     2:56:55       58:15     3:55:09    9:02     3:56:37
1699  Michelle Bahe          F1934     229/1350       53:50     1:54:52     2:55:30       55:35     3:51:04    9:02     3:56:39
1700  Mark Meierotto         M4044      188/596       53:49     1:56:13     2:59:13       55:16     3:54:29    9:02     3:56:40
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1701  Catherine Burke        F4549       24/217       54:27     1:55:43     2:58:05       57:13     3:55:18    9:02     3:56:41
1702  Tracky Nevells         M4044      189/596       48:34     1:44:29     2:46:22     1:09:42     3:56:03    9:02     3:56:42
1703  Alex Nsengimana        M1218        15/46       52:06     1:52:51     2:57:10       57:12     3:54:21    9:02     3:56:42
1704  David Crook            M5054       90/426       52:31     1:50:53     2:54:54     1:00:47     3:55:41    9:02     3:56:42
1705  Richard Daymont        M6064       15/133       54:55     1:55:19     2:56:56       55:21     3:52:17    9:02     3:56:44
1706  Thomas Biwer           M1934     580/1637       52:29     1:53:40     2:54:44     1:00:23     3:55:06    9:02     3:56:44
1707  Adam Gilbertson        M1934     581/1637       55:55     1:54:55     2:54:58       54:53     3:49:50    9:02     3:56:44
1708  Lindsey Molstad        F1934     230/1350       49:36     1:46:32     2:49:54     1:01:39     3:51:32    9:02     3:56:48
1709  Cheryl Naughton        F3539       57/383       49:17     1:48:11     2:52:54     1:02:33     3:55:26    9:03     3:56:52
1710  John Yunker            M3539      236/680       49:20     1:47:49     2:50:57     1:04:12     3:55:09    9:03     3:56:53
1711  Kristi Berg            F5054       13/138       54:22     1:56:56     3:00:00       54:29     3:54:29    9:03     3:56:58
1712  Adam Nathe             M3539      237/680       47:36     1:39:59     2:43:16     1:12:26     3:55:42    9:03     3:57:01
1713  Tara Dewitt            F1934     231/1350       53:14     1:53:14     2:55:09       57:55     3:53:04    9:03     3:57:01
1714  Steve Brooker          M5054       91/426       53:22     1:54:20     2:56:17       55:21     3:51:38    9:03     3:57:03
1715  Kristin Rognerud       F1934     232/1350       50:04     1:47:14     2:51:52     1:01:47     3:53:39    9:03     3:57:05
1716  Mark Pohto             M4549      172/573       50:46     1:48:11     2:51:16     1:02:44     3:53:59    9:03     3:57:05
1717  Erica Keller           F1934     233/1350       53:14     1:53:24     2:56:31       56:58     3:53:29    9:03     3:57:08
1718  Lindsay Twa            F1934     234/1350       51:16     1:49:07     2:48:36     1:07:00     3:55:36    9:03     3:57:10
1719  Marvin Trandem         M6064       16/133       50:43     1:49:29     2:52:40     1:02:20     3:55:00    9:03     3:57:11
1720  Emily Geissler         F1934     235/1350       51:09     1:49:46     2:53:56     1:01:37     3:55:33    9:03     3:57:12
1721  Ron Guetter            M4549      173/573       52:48     1:53:05     2:53:18     1:01:45     3:55:02    9:03     3:57:13
1722  Andrew Crisman         M1934     582/1637       49:41     1:44:42     2:51:48     1:04:06     3:55:53    9:03     3:57:15
1723  David Holmberg         M5559       41/264       52:41     1:53:15     2:55:22       59:03     3:54:25    9:03     3:57:15
1724  Paula Sadler           F1934     236/1350       52:29     1:51:23     2:56:14       59:57     3:56:10    9:03     3:57:16
1725  Tyler Pucci            M1934     583/1637       58:11     1:58:01     2:57:00       54:28     3:51:28    9:03     3:57:16
1726  Tom Reis               M5559       42/264       47:06     1:44:08     2:50:16     1:06:55     3:57:11    9:03     3:57:17
1727  Jeffrey Traynor        M5054       92/426       50:30     1:48:30     2:53:28     1:01:34     3:55:02    9:03     3:57:17
1728  Janet Dieter           F1934     237/1350       52:23     1:53:03     2:56:14       58:50     3:55:04    9:04     3:57:18
1729  Paul Stangl            M4549      174/573       46:15     1:44:46     2:57:22       59:50     3:57:12    9:04     3:57:18
1730  Michael Undem          M1934     584/1637       54:22     1:55:10     2:55:46       58:37     3:54:23    9:04     3:57:18
1731  Wesley Benson          M1934     585/1637       51:24     1:48:26     2:48:03     1:07:49     3:55:52    9:04     3:57:19
1732  Matthew Evans          M4044      190/596       47:15     1:42:33     2:48:07     1:09:01     3:57:08    9:04     3:57:19
1733  Joy Moeller            F4549       25/217       52:11     1:52:51     2:54:56     1:00:33     3:55:29    9:04     3:57:20
1734  Richard Ekstrum        M3539      238/680       49:27     1:45:43     2:55:50     1:00:55     3:56:45    9:04     3:57:21
1735  Pam Hoeldtke           F4044       45/327       52:13     1:52:50     2:54:55     1:00:34     3:55:28    9:04     3:57:21
1736  Michelle Densmore      F1934     238/1350       49:53     1:44:20     2:50:11     1:05:32     3:55:42    9:04     3:57:22
1737  Nicole Phillips        F1934     239/1350       49:53     1:44:21     2:50:11     1:05:32     3:55:43    9:04     3:57:22
1738  Luke Spencer           M3539      239/680       40:42     1:27:42     2:25:14     1:31:51     3:57:04    9:04     3:57:24
1739  John Clidas            M4549      175/573       49:20     1:46:00     2:50:28     1:05:53     3:56:20    9:04     3:57:25
1740  Rachel Cleveland       F1934     240/1350       50:12     1:45:51     2:52:46     1:02:36     3:55:21    9:04     3:57:25
1741  Richard Johnson        M5559       43/264       51:31     1:48:35     2:49:08     1:04:53     3:54:01    9:04     3:57:27
1742  Jennifer Ries          F1934     241/1350       51:45     1:51:08     2:54:41     1:00:20     3:55:00    9:04     3:57:28
1743  Eric Dott              M4549      176/573       51:04     1:49:55     2:52:30     1:01:24     3:53:54    9:04     3:57:29
1744  Thomas O'Neil          M3539      240/680       50:54     1:47:48     2:51:44     1:02:52     3:54:35    9:04     3:57:30
1745  Sean Sundberg          M3539      241/680       46:23     1:44:49     2:55:22     1:01:49     3:57:10    9:04     3:57:31
1746  Ellen Middleswart      F4044       46/327       49:17     1:48:57     2:56:20     1:00:00     3:56:20    9:04     3:57:32
1747  Christine Bociurko     F4044       47/327       52:12     1:52:47     2:56:30       59:38     3:56:08    9:04     3:57:33
1748  Luke MacLean           M1934     586/1637       51:23     1:50:08     2:48:10     1:07:47     3:55:56    9:04     3:57:34
1749  Rick Skube             M4549      177/573       49:51     1:48:47     2:53:09     1:03:10     3:56:19    9:04     3:57:35
1750  Dean Barak             M3539      242/680       50:03     1:43:24     2:39:10     1:18:11     3:57:21    9:04     3:57:35
1751  Christa Pribula        F1934     242/1350       52:05     1:50:39     2:53:21     1:00:57     3:54:17    9:04     3:57:37
1752  Timothy Prosen         M1934     587/1637       51:03     1:48:42     2:49:29     1:06:24     3:55:52    9:04     3:57:42
1753  Mark Freitag           M1934     588/1637       48:09     1:41:25     2:46:09     1:10:05     3:56:13    9:05     3:57:44
1754  Dan Dobesh             M1934     589/1637       48:17     1:42:39     2:46:02     1:11:02     3:57:03    9:05     3:57:47
1755  Cipriano Primicias     M4549      178/573       52:10     1:52:15     2:55:13     1:00:05     3:55:17    9:05     3:57:49
1756  Steve Jurek            M5054       93/426       50:27     1:47:56     2:50:56     1:05:42     3:56:38    9:05     3:57:50
1757  Steven Olson           M5054       94/426       46:36     1:40:22     2:47:09     1:09:32     3:56:40    9:05     3:57:54
1758  Michael Rottink        M1934     590/1637       50:04     1:45:54     2:47:18     1:09:29     3:56:47    9:05     3:57:54
1759  William Gribble        M1934     591/1637       58:43     2:04:43     3:06:49       47:36     3:54:25    9:05     3:57:55
1760  Kirk Dau               M5559       44/264       52:01     1:52:08     2:56:13     1:01:28     3:57:41    9:05     3:57:57
1761  Jodi Hamill            F3539       58/383       50:05     1:45:54     2:47:08     1:04:19     3:51:26    9:05     3:57:57
1762  Laura Schmitz          F1934     243/1350       54:09     1:53:46     2:54:12       57:54     3:52:06    9:05     3:57:58
1763  Brenton Harder         M4044      191/596       50:44     1:48:50     2:50:19     1:06:15     3:56:33    9:05     3:57:58
1764  Chelsea Bodin          F1218         2/39       54:08     1:55:26     2:57:27       56:14     3:53:41    9:05     3:58:00
1765  Bill Helwig            M5054       95/426       51:16     1:50:43     2:55:42     1:01:10     3:56:51    9:05     3:58:00
1766  Audrey Christiansen    F4549       26/217       54:47     1:54:42     2:56:57       57:32     3:54:28    9:05     3:58:00
1767  Jeffrey Roehl          M4549      179/573       52:13     1:51:41     2:55:48     1:00:14     3:56:02    9:05     3:58:01
1768  Ryan Howk              M1934     592/1637       49:05     1:47:31     2:51:43     1:04:18     3:56:01    9:05     3:58:02
1769  Max Leirbach           M1934     593/1637       50:15     1:49:52     2:52:00     1:04:26     3:56:26    9:05     3:58:04
1770  Jonathan Juyers        M4044      192/596       52:20     1:52:25     2:55:12     1:00:56     3:56:07    9:05     3:58:04
1771  Jeffrey Lonergan       M4044      193/596       46:33     1:52:43     2:56:49     1:00:27     3:57:16    9:05     3:58:05
1772  David Lipsky           M1934     594/1637       48:18     1:42:24     2:41:37     1:15:20     3:56:56    9:05     3:58:05
1773  Gregory Olson          M4549      180/573       55:06     1:56:20     2:57:34       55:58     3:53:32    9:05     3:58:09
1774  Andrea Johnson         F1934     244/1350       54:32     1:55:24     2:58:45       57:02     3:55:46    9:06     3:58:12
1775  Luke Schloesser        M1934     595/1637       54:42     1:58:04     2:59:59       54:04     3:54:02    9:06     3:58:13
1776  Thomas Reinhart        M5054       96/426       54:31     1:55:16     2:57:26     1:00:08     3:57:34    9:06     3:58:15
1777  Mark Abrahamson        M3539      243/680       44:19     1:34:32     2:36:02     1:21:59     3:58:00    9:06     3:58:16
1778  Robert Morland         M4549      181/573       51:53     1:51:41     2:54:44     1:01:32     3:56:16    9:06     3:58:16
1779  James Epperson         M5054       97/426       54:46     1:56:48     2:59:32       56:14     3:55:45    9:06     3:58:19
1780  John Schreifels        M5054       98/426       52:14     1:52:45     2:56:44     1:01:26     3:58:10    9:06     3:58:19
1781  Lamae Ritchie          F5054       14/138       51:05     1:51:47     2:57:10       59:05     3:56:14    9:06     3:58:22
1782  Jessica Rinehart       F1934     245/1350       51:50     1:52:45     2:55:50     1:00:42     3:56:32    9:06     3:58:23
1783  Louis Scallon          M4549      182/573       52:00     1:52:08     2:56:13     1:01:55     3:58:07    9:06     3:58:24
1784  Chad Holien            M3539      244/680       45:32     1:37:54     2:47:38     1:09:54     3:57:31    9:06     3:58:25
1785  Timothy Vanovermeiren  M4044      194/596       48:15     1:47:08     2:54:43     1:03:04     3:57:47    9:06     3:58:25
1786  Marie Vanovermeiren    F3539       59/383       48:15     1:47:08     2:54:43     1:03:05     3:57:47    9:06     3:58:25
1787  Donna Smith            F4549       27/217       49:29     1:49:11     2:54:41     1:01:49     3:56:29    9:06     3:58:25
1788  Jessie Phillips        F1934     246/1350       55:04     1:56:10     2:57:50       56:42     3:54:31    9:06     3:58:26
1789  Susan Thorsheim        F3539       60/383       54:32     1:55:48     2:58:53       56:38     3:55:31    9:06     3:58:27
1790  James Obrien           M4549      183/573       49:41     1:47:57     2:55:57     1:01:21     3:57:17    9:06     3:58:31
1791  Matthew Erickson       M1934     596/1637       51:06     1:48:38     2:49:59     1:07:09     3:57:07    9:06     3:58:35
1792  Robert Anderson        M4549      184/573       53:01     1:52:11     2:54:16     1:00:07     3:54:22    9:07     3:58:39
1793  Tom Mueller            M4044      195/596       51:54     1:49:15     2:50:34     1:06:20     3:56:53    9:07     3:58:39
1794  Michael Cloutier       M4549      185/573       56:21     1:58:28     3:02:44       53:26     3:56:10    9:07     3:58:39
1795  Stephen Schroeder-Davi M5559       45/264       56:20     1:58:27     3:02:45       53:25     3:56:10    9:07     3:58:39
1796  Lawrence Evers         M4044      196/596       50:06     1:45:58     2:46:40     1:10:53     3:57:33    9:07     3:58:39
1797  Andy Clausen           M1934     597/1637       44:39     1:39:00     2:47:16     1:10:25     3:57:41    9:07     3:58:41
1798  Norman Johnson         M3539      245/680       52:33     1:51:08     2:53:48     1:02:48     3:56:36    9:07     3:58:42
1799  Clark Levising         M1934     598/1637       55:28     1:59:14     3:02:04       53:39     3:55:42    9:07     3:58:42
1800  Maureen Muldoon        F4044       48/327       54:54     1:57:59     2:59:19       52:47     3:52:06    9:07     3:58:42
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1801  Justin Eggert          M1934     599/1637       54:05     1:54:00     2:56:55       59:46     3:56:41    9:07     3:58:43
1802  Matt Mussetter         M1934     600/1637       44:30     1:40:34     2:50:37     1:07:10     3:57:46    9:07     3:58:43
1803  Paul Haas              M1934     601/1637       56:06     1:58:01     3:00:21       54:38     3:54:59    9:07     3:58:44
1804  Michael Young          M1934     602/1637       56:06     1:58:01     3:00:22       54:38     3:54:59    9:07     3:58:44
1805  Scott Koke             M1934     603/1637       51:55     1:51:13     2:52:50     1:03:47     3:56:36    9:07     3:58:45
1806  Jeffrey Gullord        M4549      186/573       55:04     1:58:43     3:01:02       57:25     3:58:27    9:07     3:58:47
1807  Tom Nyre               M5054       99/426       52:37     1:54:57     2:59:44       57:43     3:57:27    9:07     3:58:49
1808  Bay Shock              M1934     604/1637       50:45     1:49:10     2:53:32     1:04:33     3:58:05    9:07     3:58:53
1809  William Karls          M4044      197/596       54:54     1:55:56     2:56:07       59:33     3:55:39    9:07     3:58:55
1810  Matt Karls             M1934     605/1637       54:56     1:54:47     2:56:08       59:32     3:55:40    9:07     3:58:56
1811  Steven Loschko         M1934     606/1637       46:20     1:37:19     2:36:16     1:15:59     3:52:15    9:07     3:58:56
1812  Reegan Rehm            M1934     607/1637       51:15     1:48:47     2:53:22     1:03:57     3:57:19    9:07     3:58:56
1813  Justin Lohmann         M1934     608/1637       56:12     1:58:10     3:00:51       55:24     3:56:14    9:07     3:58:58
1814  Daniel Schneider       M1934     609/1637       47:38     1:43:42     2:48:46     1:09:14     3:58:00    9:07     3:58:58
1815  Kate Kaelke            F3539       61/383       51:54     1:51:54     2:56:14     1:01:30     3:57:43    9:07     3:58:58
1816  Michael Main           M1934     610/1637       52:49     1:51:03     2:53:23     1:00:10     3:53:33    9:07     3:59:00
1817  Ryan Budlong           M1934     611/1637       49:53     1:46:38     2:48:39     1:09:04     3:57:43    9:07     3:59:00
1818  Samuel Goebel          M1934     612/1637       55:25     1:58:49     3:01:08       54:31     3:55:38    9:07     3:59:01
1819  Leon Boeckermann       M4549      187/573       49:25     1:47:49     2:54:24     1:03:42     3:58:06    9:07     3:59:01
1820  Michelle Dippon        F1934     247/1350       51:00     1:50:22     2:54:49     1:01:47     3:56:36    9:08     3:59:03
1821  William Haviland       M5559       46/264       47:13     1:41:29     2:44:28     1:13:56     3:58:24    9:08     3:59:03
1822  Erin Delaney           F4044       49/327       55:51     1:56:41     2:58:01       54:26     3:52:26    9:08     3:59:03
1823  Daniel Sliva           M4549      188/573       55:52     1:58:38     3:00:59       55:36     3:56:34    9:08     3:59:04
1824  Ann Lake               F5559         3/68       54:59     1:56:17     2:59:40       55:47     3:55:27    9:08     3:59:04
1825  Nicole Holmes          F1934     248/1350       55:39     1:56:42     2:58:18       56:10     3:54:28    9:08     3:59:04
1826  Todd Ahrenholz         M3539      246/680       52:48     1:53:06     2:54:12     1:02:42     3:56:54    9:08     3:59:05
1827  Donna Turnquist        F3539       62/383       55:20     1:59:00     3:00:48       56:07     3:56:55    9:08     3:59:05
1828  Jay Deitz              M4549      189/573       52:41     1:53:46     2:58:15       59:17     3:57:31    9:08     3:59:06
1829  Janet Raddatz          F3539       63/383       48:36     1:47:32     2:53:13     1:04:54     3:58:06    9:08     3:59:06
1830  Douglas Kerfeld        M1934     613/1637       50:01     1:47:10     2:50:27     1:07:25     3:57:51    9:08     3:59:07
1831  Luke Decrans           M1934     614/1637       44:45     1:36:25     2:48:12     1:10:08     3:58:19    9:08     3:59:12
1832  Jason Sickmann         M3539      247/680       49:53     1:42:32     2:42:55     1:10:47     3:53:42    9:08     3:59:12
1833  Bill Scott             M5054      100/426       53:38     1:55:41     3:00:20       57:18     3:57:37    9:08     3:59:12
1834  Jerome Ferson          M3539      248/680       51:48     1:48:28     2:48:02     1:04:48     3:52:50    9:08     3:59:12
1835  James Biorn            M5054      101/426       52:29     1:53:52     2:56:26       57:48     3:54:14    9:08     3:59:14
1836  Kevin Ligtenberg       M1934     615/1637       49:21     1:44:46     2:45:09     1:10:51     3:55:59    9:08     3:59:14
1837  Ryan Cole              M1934     616/1637       59:37     2:00:19     2:56:09       57:35     3:53:44    9:08     3:59:14
1838  Thomas Crosby          M6569         3/33       54:07     1:55:42     2:57:08       59:27     3:56:35    9:08     3:59:15
1839  Gloria Jansen          F6064         1/29       50:19     1:47:38     2:51:19     1:07:52     3:59:11    9:08     3:59:15
1840  Jason Hennen           M1934     617/1637       52:41     1:52:32     2:57:58       59:25     3:57:22    9:08     3:59:17
1841  Nissa Larson           F1934     249/1350       51:23     1:51:52     2:56:29     1:01:24     3:57:53    9:08     3:59:20
1842  Trever Mashak          M1934     618/1637     1:01:48     2:05:12     3:06:56       48:51     3:55:47    9:08     3:59:21
1843  Kelly Olson            F1934     250/1350       51:50     1:49:56     2:58:58       58:50     3:57:47    9:08     3:59:24
1844  Eileen Moran           F4044       50/327       50:33     1:48:48     2:51:10     1:06:21     3:57:31    9:08     3:59:24
1845  Ken Baker              M5054      102/426       49:01     1:44:43     2:46:29     1:11:35     3:58:04    9:08     3:59:26
1846  June Dykstra           F1934     251/1350       55:40     1:54:17     2:57:34       58:24     3:55:58    9:08     3:59:27
1847  Bruce Marten           M1934     619/1637       55:55     1:54:18     2:54:01     1:00:26     3:54:27    9:08     3:59:28
1848  Wendy Stocker          F3539       64/383       48:53     1:46:22     2:48:25     1:03:56     3:52:20    9:09     3:59:29
1849  Wade Dewall            M1934     620/1637       55:10     1:52:18     2:52:03     1:03:39     3:55:41    9:09     3:59:30
1850  Peter Muoghalu         M4549      190/573       56:05     1:56:19     2:57:39       56:55     3:54:34    9:09     3:59:30
1851  Artie Paar             M3539      249/680       54:59     1:54:42     2:56:06       56:27     3:52:33    9:09     3:59:31
1852  Kenneth Roberts        M3539      250/680       48:29     1:44:33     2:53:01     1:05:15     3:58:16    9:09     3:59:33
1853  Carol Tesch            F1934     252/1350       55:09     1:58:49     3:00:37       55:34     3:56:10    9:09     3:59:33
1854  William Richtman       M5559       47/264       53:49     1:55:04     2:58:59       59:11     3:58:09    9:09     3:59:35
1855  Justin Fogel           M1934     621/1637       49:49     1:45:44     2:50:43     1:06:58     3:57:40    9:09     3:59:38
1856  John Peterson          M3539      251/680       55:31     2:00:02     3:02:14       54:41     3:56:55    9:09     3:59:38
1857  Jane Morris            F1934     253/1350       50:15     1:52:36     2:57:36     1:00:53     3:58:28    9:09     3:59:40
1858  Simrall Lancaster      F1934     254/1350       53:30     1:53:08     2:55:40       57:35     3:53:15    9:09     3:59:41
1859  Karen Gilbert          F3539       65/383       47:21     1:44:17     2:53:31     1:05:45     3:59:16    9:09     3:59:43
1860  Chris Hesse            M1934     622/1637       53:11     1:52:45     2:53:14     1:05:03     3:58:16    9:09     3:59:43
1861  Adam Dempsey           M1934     623/1637     1:01:48     2:05:12     3:05:53       50:18     3:56:10    9:09     3:59:43
1862  Blaine Moe             M4044      198/596       47:15     1:45:17     2:52:36     1:06:18     3:58:54    9:09     3:59:45
1863  Alex Mohrbacher        M1934     624/1637       54:48     1:57:09     3:00:03       56:40     3:56:42    9:09     3:59:47
1864  Amanda Klanderman      F1934     255/1350       49:09     1:47:50     2:56:30     1:02:05     3:58:35    9:09     3:59:47
1865  Benjamin Johnsen       M1934     625/1637       52:31     1:47:45     2:46:48     1:08:47     3:55:35    9:09     3:59:47
1866  Christel Kippenhan     F4044       51/327       53:15     1:53:36     2:56:02     1:01:24     3:57:26    9:09     3:59:48
1867  Troy Nelson            M4044      199/596       49:43     1:47:20     2:51:41     1:06:45     3:58:25    9:09     3:59:48
1868  Kent Warne             M3539      252/680       53:02     1:52:50     2:55:00     1:02:21     3:57:21    9:09     3:59:48
1869  Richard Wasiluk        M4549      191/573       57:43     1:59:36     2:59:05       56:25     3:55:30    9:09     3:59:48
1870  Royce Carter           M1934     626/1637       54:30     1:54:18     2:53:40     1:02:55     3:56:35    9:09     3:59:48
1871  James Johnson          M3539      253/680       50:09     1:47:18     2:51:17     1:07:39     3:58:56    9:09     3:59:48
1872  Keith Benz             M3539      254/680       53:58     1:54:22     2:59:02       59:23     3:58:25    9:09     3:59:49
1873  Craig Benz             M1934     627/1637       53:59     1:54:23     2:59:02       59:24     3:58:26    9:09     3:59:49
1874  Michelle Janowiec      F1934     256/1350       56:25     1:57:38     2:59:38       56:59     3:56:37    9:09     3:59:50
1875  Heather Shetka         F1934     257/1350       52:31     1:53:15     2:55:36     1:02:01     3:57:36    9:09     3:59:52
1876  MacArthur Rivard       M1218        16/46       53:17     1:54:43     2:59:36       58:50     3:58:26    9:09     3:59:52
1877  Heather Buchholz       F1934     258/1350       53:56     1:57:04     3:01:00       57:21     3:58:21    9:09     3:59:52
1878  Karen Prezioso         F1934     259/1350       52:53     1:52:35     2:56:22       59:16     3:55:38    9:09     3:59:54
1879  Jeffrey Lind           M1218        17/46       55:35     1:58:51     3:01:41       54:52     3:56:33    9:10     3:59:56
1880  Eric Karlstad          M3539      255/680       54:40     1:54:26     2:55:37     1:00:46     3:56:22    9:10     3:59:56
1881  Troy Gehl              M4044      200/596       53:25     1:56:17     3:00:37       58:00     3:58:36    9:10     3:59:57
1882  Teresa Theiler         F3539       66/383       50:53     1:50:49     2:56:11     1:01:53     3:58:03    9:10     3:59:58
1883  Kimberly McMichael-Mez F1934     260/1350       55:17     1:58:00     3:01:43       57:02     3:58:44    9:10     4:00:01
1884  Jane Beulke            F1934     261/1350       59:15     1:59:53     2:57:16       54:46     3:52:02    9:10     4:00:02
1885  Brie Anderson          F1934     262/1350       55:27     2:02:14     3:03:23       51:35     3:54:57    9:10     4:00:04
1886  Kara O'Brien           F3539       67/383       53:27     1:53:29     2:55:50     1:00:50     3:56:39    9:10     4:00:05
1887  Zachary Johnson        M1934     628/1637       55:41     1:58:28     3:03:10       55:25     3:58:35    9:10     4:00:06
1888  Jayme Hogan            F4044       52/327       53:56     1:55:16     2:58:56       59:02     3:57:58    9:10     4:00:07
1889  Jenna Henricks         F1934     263/1350       56:00     1:58:15     3:00:49       56:29     3:57:18    9:10     4:00:07
1890  Kris Roberts           M1934     629/1637       46:51     1:43:58     2:50:08     1:09:00     3:59:07    9:10     4:00:08
1891  Timothy Hochsprung     M1934     630/1637       54:45     1:55:17     2:55:54     1:02:10     3:58:03    9:10     4:00:10
1892  Thomas Kotz            M4044      201/596       51:38     1:52:21     2:57:21     1:00:20     3:57:41    9:10     4:00:12
1893  Tom Pedersen           M5559       48/264       50:51     1:50:02     2:54:49     1:03:37     3:58:25    9:10     4:00:14
1894  Anthony Maples         M3539      256/680       51:53     1:50:59     2:55:24     1:03:53     3:59:17    9:10     4:00:16
1895  Nathaniel Vansickle    M1934     631/1637       50:51     1:48:44     2:52:18     1:06:09     3:58:26    9:10     4:00:20
1896  Yong Collins           F5054       15/138       55:06     1:57:17     3:01:59       54:48     3:56:47    9:10     4:00:20
1897  Danette Hellmann       F1934     264/1350       51:52     1:51:57     2:54:57       59:42     3:54:39    9:10     4:00:20
1898  Fred Levy              M4549      192/573       53:42     1:54:54     2:56:57     1:01:02     3:57:59    9:10     4:00:21
1899  Jaime Lundgren         F1934     265/1350       49:19     1:45:56     2:56:51     1:02:01     3:58:52    9:11     4:00:21
1900  Rebecca Nelson         F1934     266/1350       59:23     2:02:19     3:04:53       50:10     3:55:03    9:11     4:00:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Kenneth Scharmann      M5559       49/264       52:17     1:52:29     2:54:34     1:03:34     3:58:08    9:11     4:00:23
1902  Mia Peterson           F1934     267/1350       50:51     1:48:53     2:56:29     1:02:32     3:59:00    9:11     4:00:24
1903  Kristian Julien        M1934     632/1637       50:46     1:50:06     2:54:44     1:03:09     3:57:53    9:11     4:00:24
1904  Kevin Jordan           M4044      202/596       53:42     1:54:05     2:56:56       58:52     3:55:47    9:11     4:00:26
1905  Patti Noel             F1934     268/1350       54:13     1:52:40     2:54:34       59:38     3:54:12    9:11     4:00:26
1906  Christopher Paretti    M4044      203/596       50:41     1:49:01     2:55:48     1:02:41     3:58:29    9:11     4:00:27
1907  Leanne Steinbrunn      F3539       68/383       56:44     1:58:34     3:00:20       56:02     3:56:21    9:11     4:00:29
1908  Michael Korpi          M4549      193/573       49:52     1:49:07     2:54:47     1:04:56     3:59:43    9:11     4:00:29
1909  David Milke            M5054      103/426       51:16     1:49:06     2:53:53     1:04:57     3:58:50    9:11     4:00:30
1910  Jenae Vieregge         F1934     269/1350       53:56     1:53:22     2:56:50     1:00:08     3:56:57    9:11     4:00:31
1911  Curtis Powell          M4549      194/573       49:21     1:44:40     2:49:53     1:09:55     3:59:47    9:11     4:00:32
1912  Mark Stenoien          M5054      104/426       51:29     1:51:18     2:56:01     1:02:57     3:58:58    9:11     4:00:32
1913  Ryan Walden            M1934     633/1637       50:35     1:49:31     2:53:36     1:04:24     3:58:00    9:11     4:00:33
1914  Peter Franta           M4549      195/573       52:13     1:52:07     2:55:38     1:03:47     3:59:25    9:11     4:00:33
1915  Eric Graeve            M4549      196/573       55:01     1:56:37     2:59:51       58:06     3:57:57    9:11     4:00:33
1916  Matthew Rutherford     M1934     634/1637       55:20     1:58:11     3:00:40       55:32     3:56:12    9:11     4:00:34
1917  Paul Klauda            M4549      197/573       55:49     1:56:34     2:59:17       58:18     3:57:34    9:11     4:00:34
1918  Sarah Johnson          F1934     270/1350       54:24     1:54:14     2:57:07       59:19     3:56:26    9:11     4:00:36
1919  Sarah Conder           F3539       69/383       56:02     1:58:46     3:00:42       57:47     3:58:29    9:11     4:00:36
1920  Jonathan Conder        M1934     635/1637       56:02     1:58:45     3:00:40       57:49     3:58:29    9:11     4:00:36
1921  Paul Turner            M1934     636/1637       51:07     1:48:38     2:49:42     1:09:06     3:58:47    9:11     4:00:37
1922  Jessman Smith          M1934     637/1637       57:07     1:58:54     2:59:18       57:47     3:57:05    9:11     4:00:37
1923  Ryan Jorgenson         M1934     638/1637       45:00     1:42:19     2:44:18     1:15:37     3:59:55    9:11     4:00:38
1924  Craig Brophy           M4549      198/573       50:41     1:49:38     2:54:02     1:04:18     3:58:20    9:11     4:00:38
1925  Julie Arko             F4549       28/217       54:18     1:56:30     2:59:03       58:40     3:57:42    9:11     4:00:40
1926  Anita Baugh            F4549       29/217       50:55     1:49:56     2:55:35     1:03:32     3:59:06    9:11     4:00:40
1927  Gary Bilben            M3539      257/680       53:33     1:52:40     2:53:14     1:04:32     3:57:45    9:11     4:00:41
1928  Naomi Struve           F1934     271/1350       52:13     1:53:33     2:57:34     1:01:31     3:59:04    9:11     4:00:42
1929  Jon Eiden              M1934     639/1637     1:01:22     2:04:56     3:05:26       47:51     3:53:17    9:11     4:00:43
1930  Thomas Cunningham      M1934     640/1637       55:11     1:54:01     2:54:24     1:04:07     3:58:31    9:11     4:00:43
1931  Jim Trelstad-Porter    M4044      204/596       53:26     1:54:53     3:00:34       58:37     3:59:11    9:11     4:00:45
1932  Tamara Teske           F1934     272/1350       56:55     1:58:27     2:59:50       57:33     3:57:23    9:11     4:00:45
1933  Judy Peterson          F5054       16/138       55:29     1:58:54     3:02:02       55:21     3:57:22    9:11     4:00:45
1934  Nicholas Smith         M1934     641/1637       51:49     1:51:27     2:58:11     1:00:55     3:59:06    9:11     4:00:45
1935  Dave Zimbeck           M4549      199/573       52:59     1:55:23     2:58:43       58:00     3:56:43    9:11     4:00:46
1936  Tamara King            F4044       53/327       51:37     1:51:29     2:55:32     1:05:09     4:00:40    9:11     4:00:46
1937  Winston Rasmussen      M6569         4/33       52:35     1:56:06     3:00:11       58:59     3:59:10    9:11     4:00:47
1938  William Weeks          M4549      200/573       52:49     1:52:20     2:55:12     1:01:19     3:56:31    9:12     4:00:48
1939  Peter Shea             M3539      258/680       52:21     1:51:14     2:53:41     1:02:00     3:55:41    9:12     4:00:49
1940  Chip Schilling         M3539      259/680       53:10     1:54:31     2:58:09     1:00:50     3:58:59    9:12     4:00:50
1941  Francine Lanciault     F5559         4/68       55:13     1:58:02     3:01:44       57:03     3:58:46    9:12     4:00:50
1942  Allan Snelgrove        M5054      105/426       53:38     1:53:29     2:58:00     1:00:17     3:58:16    9:12     4:00:51
1943  Julian Jauregui        M5559       50/264       51:36     1:53:17     3:00:18       59:55     4:00:13    9:12     4:00:53
1944  Kimberly Hamlin        F3539       70/383       55:18     1:59:45     3:01:55       56:18     3:58:12    9:12     4:00:53
1945  Amy Ford               F1934     273/1350       46:47     1:43:39     2:51:13     1:08:36     3:59:49    9:12     4:00:54
1946  Pete Grefe             M4044      205/596       55:05     1:56:05     2:58:21       59:25     3:57:46    9:12     4:00:54
1947  Mark Klaiber           M5054      106/426       53:38     1:54:12     2:57:05     1:03:18     4:00:22    9:12     4:00:55
1948  Jimmy Jannetto         M4549      201/573       49:06     1:45:19     2:52:10     1:04:43     3:56:53    9:12     4:00:57
1949  Duane Faitel           M4044      206/596       51:41     1:50:21     2:53:38     1:06:06     3:59:43    9:12     4:00:58
1950  Lindsay Broughten      F1934     274/1350     1:02:54     2:04:39     3:00:52       52:19     3:53:10    9:12     4:00:59
1951  David Hulsbrink        M3539      260/680       54:19     1:54:40     2:56:38     1:02:23     3:59:01    9:12     4:01:00
1952  Richard Johnson        M4549      202/573       53:57     1:54:22     2:56:33       59:31     3:56:04    9:12     4:01:00
1953  Steve Moses            M4044      207/596       51:38     1:48:12     2:51:04     1:07:22     3:58:25    9:12     4:01:00
1954  Bjorn Olson            M1934     642/1637       45:29     1:42:50     2:50:51     1:10:02     4:00:52    9:12     4:01:00
1955  Charlie Sievers        M4044      208/596       56:31     1:58:48     3:00:45       56:39     3:57:24    9:12     4:01:00
1956  Todd Schumann          M4044      209/596       54:39     1:58:16     3:03:36       55:16     3:58:52    9:12     4:01:02
1957  James Halloran         M1934     643/1637       55:06     1:55:32     2:58:44       55:40     3:54:24    9:12     4:01:04
1958  Patrick Yoon           M3539      261/680       55:39     1:57:19     3:01:27       57:03     3:58:30    9:12     4:01:04
1959  Todd Will              M3539      262/680       52:40     1:51:04     2:54:38     1:02:07     3:56:45    9:12     4:01:04
1960  Michael Baker          M6064       17/133       49:19     1:49:10     2:56:50     1:03:39     4:00:29    9:12     4:01:05
1961  Paul Carlson           M1934     644/1637       53:19     1:54:14     2:57:34       59:59     3:57:33    9:12     4:01:06
1962  Kris Rachut            M1934     645/1637       54:49     1:55:58     2:58:33     1:00:48     3:59:20    9:12     4:01:06
1963  Stephanie Hodson       F1934     275/1350       49:40     1:49:11     2:59:46       59:56     3:59:42    9:12     4:01:08
1964  Cindy Tiedke           F4549       30/217       51:30     1:53:32     2:57:33     1:01:56     3:59:28    9:12     4:01:09
1965  Paul Hjort             M4044      210/596       55:49     1:58:01     2:59:35       58:24     3:57:58    9:12     4:01:10
1966  Conrad Hjort           M3539      263/680       55:47     1:59:19     3:02:20       55:37     3:57:57    9:12     4:01:10
1967  Graig Gilbertson       M5559       51/264       49:08     1:46:16     2:54:58     1:04:58     3:59:56    9:12     4:01:11
1968  Gwendolyn Perry        F4044       54/327       50:51     1:49:57     2:53:03     1:05:53     3:58:56    9:13     4:01:14
1969  Margaret Gorog         F4549       31/217       55:28     1:59:11     3:01:58       55:53     3:57:51    9:13     4:01:17
1970  Jerry Seitz            M4549      203/573       56:14     1:59:47     3:02:57       55:57     3:58:54    9:13     4:01:20
1971  James Stavig           M4549      204/573       53:00     1:55:23     2:58:43       58:37     3:57:20    9:13     4:01:23
1972  Kelly Guiterrez        F4044       55/327       57:26     2:01:07     3:02:25       53:37     3:56:01    9:13     4:01:23
1973  Terrence Hudson        M3539      264/680       51:28     1:49:32     2:54:23     1:05:03     3:59:26    9:13     4:01:23
1974  Jesse Dewit            M1934     646/1637       52:48     1:52:39     2:58:06     1:01:39     3:59:45    9:13     4:01:24
1975  John Buysman           M1934     647/1637       57:16     1:56:47     2:56:47       58:16     3:55:02    9:13     4:01:25
1976  Tanner Lundy           M1934     648/1637       51:52     1:49:30     2:56:48     1:03:39     4:00:27    9:13     4:01:26
1977  Christopher Heino      M3539      265/680       55:03     1:56:09     2:58:00     1:00:57     3:58:56    9:13     4:01:26
1978  Brian Nelson           M3539      266/680       48:03     1:44:23     2:50:04     1:10:43     4:00:47    9:13     4:01:27
1979  Brian Kroeger          M4044      211/596       48:30     1:43:47     2:50:11     1:09:57     4:00:08    9:13     4:01:28
1980  Thomas Mattox          M4044      212/596       50:31     1:50:59     2:59:43     1:00:02     3:59:44    9:13     4:01:28
1981  Heather Read           F1934     276/1350       50:31     1:50:59     2:59:42     1:00:03     3:59:44    9:13     4:01:28
1982  Richard Roy            M4549      205/573       50:50     1:48:54     2:56:33     1:03:12     3:59:45    9:13     4:01:29
1983  Mary Schmeling         F5054       17/138       51:53     1:52:18     2:56:39     1:03:07     3:59:45    9:13     4:01:29
1984  Bruce Anderson         M4549      206/573       53:56     1:55:03     2:56:51     1:02:34     3:59:25    9:13     4:01:30
1985  Arthur Johnson         M1934     649/1637       51:49     1:49:07     2:49:34     1:10:05     3:59:39    9:13     4:01:30
1986  Darcy Hoops            F3539       71/383       52:08     1:52:44     2:59:34     1:00:09     3:59:43    9:13     4:01:31
1987  Emily Van Dunk         F4044       56/327       56:10     1:56:05     2:57:43       57:56     3:55:38    9:13     4:01:32
1988  John Brownson          M4549      207/573       48:04     1:46:19     2:51:06     1:04:27     3:55:32    9:13     4:01:34
1989  Jean Furler            F3539       72/383       53:11     1:52:27     2:58:03     1:02:51     4:00:53    9:13     4:01:35
1990  Raymond Brasch         M4044      213/596       51:53     1:50:56     2:51:03     1:08:39     3:59:42    9:13     4:01:35
1991  Andres Morantes        M1934     650/1637       50:00     1:50:05     2:58:12     1:00:27     3:58:38    9:13     4:01:37
1992  Katherine Fix          F1934     277/1350       58:30     2:01:22     3:01:57       51:38     3:53:34    9:13     4:01:37
1993  Matthew Abeln          M1934     651/1637       52:10     1:52:46     2:55:53     1:02:59     3:58:51    9:13     4:01:38
1994  Sara Minors            F1934     278/1350       55:17     1:58:00     3:02:14       58:11     4:00:24    9:14     4:01:40
1995  Steven Mosing          M3539      267/680       52:52     1:53:25     2:58:40     1:01:15     3:59:54    9:14     4:01:40
1996  Peter Wadsack          M6064       18/133       53:45     1:55:32     3:00:04     1:01:07     4:01:11    9:14     4:01:40
1997  Rebecca Ruud           F1934     279/1350       55:05     1:57:00     2:59:40       56:13     3:55:52    9:14     4:01:40
1998  Nancy Bauwens          F5054       18/138       55:13     1:58:45     3:01:56       56:19     3:58:15    9:14     4:01:43
1999  Eric Johnson           M3539      268/680       51:06     1:52:40     2:59:45     1:00:28     4:00:13    9:14     4:01:43
2000  Mitchell Opsahl        M1934     652/1637       52:58     1:50:37     2:51:52     1:05:46     3:57:38    9:14     4:01:44
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2001  William Geberth        M1934     653/1637       43:43     1:36:05     2:48:50     1:12:40     4:01:30    9:14     4:01:46
2002  Zahir Rashid           M4549      208/573       49:50     1:45:25     2:48:53     1:11:53     4:00:46    9:14     4:01:46
2003  Richard Garland        M5054      107/426       50:42     1:47:03     2:50:37     1:10:05     4:00:41    9:14     4:01:49
2004  Mark Powers            M5054      108/426       55:02     1:53:59     2:57:26     1:00:47     3:58:12    9:14     4:01:49
2005  Margherita Scott       F4549       32/217       54:58     1:56:14     2:59:47       59:37     3:59:24    9:14     4:01:51
2006  Jason Lindahl          M3539      269/680       51:59     1:50:44     2:54:10     1:04:54     3:59:04    9:14     4:01:53
2007  Jennifer Knudson       F1934     280/1350       56:10     1:59:35     3:02:38       56:34     3:59:11    9:14     4:01:54
2008  Jan Broyles            F4549       33/217       54:34     1:55:50     2:58:37     1:00:40     3:59:17    9:14     4:01:54
2009  David Edwards          M3539      270/680       50:07     1:47:24     2:50:59     1:10:42     4:01:41    9:14     4:01:55
2010  Anthony Rajkowski      M1934     654/1637       50:39     1:50:40     2:54:34     1:04:28     3:59:01    9:14     4:01:56
2011  Timothy Walsh          M5559       52/264       54:14     1:56:31     3:00:28       59:03     3:59:31    9:14     4:01:56
2012  Dotty Maddock          F5054       19/138       53:05     1:53:47     2:58:12     1:02:01     4:00:12    9:14     4:01:57
2013  Lucas Ovans            M1934     655/1637       50:23     1:49:28     2:56:41     1:00:39     3:57:19    9:14     4:01:57
2014  Marc Hanson            M1934     656/1637       54:26     1:54:55     2:59:22       59:01     3:58:22    9:14     4:01:58
2015  Katie Dietz            F1934     281/1350       54:26     1:54:56     2:59:22       59:01     3:58:22    9:14     4:01:58
2016  Scott Griffin          M1934     657/1637       47:28     1:42:57     2:49:34     1:08:49     3:58:23    9:14     4:01:58
2017  Josh Smith             M1934     658/1637       54:50     1:56:28     3:00:57       58:38     3:59:34    9:14     4:01:59
2018  David Culver           M5054      109/426       47:37     1:42:29     2:45:48     1:16:00     4:01:47    9:14     4:02:00
2019  Jeff Wieczorek         M4549      209/573       57:39     2:02:56     3:04:56       55:59     4:00:55    9:14     4:02:01
2020  Robert Williams        M1934     659/1637       56:08     1:57:41     2:58:04     1:01:56     4:00:00    9:14     4:02:01
2021  Karen Danlavich        F4044       57/327       52:06     1:53:39     2:57:48     1:02:05     3:59:52    9:14     4:02:01
2022  Jeffrey Cohen          M1934     660/1637       53:07     1:50:34     2:52:47     1:04:15     3:57:02    9:14     4:02:02
2023  Gary Deloia            M6064       19/133       54:46     1:58:35     3:01:49       59:08     4:00:57    9:14     4:02:03
2024  Lee Erickson           M5054      110/426       49:44     1:49:12     2:56:48     1:04:07     4:00:54    9:14     4:02:03
2025  Sean Scoville          M1934     661/1637       56:36     1:58:55     3:00:43       58:36     3:59:18    9:14     4:02:04
2026  Hailey Witt            F1934     282/1350       54:31     1:56:24     2:59:19       57:51     3:57:10    9:14     4:02:05
2027  Sarah Reinert          F1934     283/1350       52:26     1:53:22     2:59:14     1:00:42     3:59:55    9:14     4:02:05
2028  Richard Clearman       M5054      111/426       50:25     1:50:00     2:58:54     1:01:44     4:00:37    9:14     4:02:06
2029  Todd Tesch             M3539      271/680       51:37     1:51:39     2:55:56     1:04:07     4:00:03    9:15     4:02:06
2030  Gada Simeso            M1934     662/1637       53:04     1:53:52     2:55:49     1:03:11     3:59:00    9:15     4:02:06
2031  Alex Focke             M1934     663/1637       47:54     1:41:46     2:39:21     1:21:10     4:00:31    9:15     4:02:07
2032  James Thoma            M1934     664/1637       50:07     1:45:28     2:51:18     1:06:01     3:57:19    9:15     4:02:07
2033  Gloria Alfstad         F3539       73/383       55:25     1:58:53     3:02:01       56:46     3:58:46    9:15     4:02:08
2034  Lori Roberts           F1934     284/1350       50:37     1:49:34     2:58:31     1:01:30     4:00:01    9:15     4:02:09
2035  Thomas Roberts         M5054      112/426       50:49     1:49:01     2:55:11     1:06:00     4:01:10    9:15     4:02:10
2036  Jeffrey Deitner        M1934     665/1637       53:41     1:57:15     3:00:59       59:23     4:00:21    9:15     4:02:11
2037  Peter Lofgren          M1934     666/1637       49:43     1:45:36     2:53:09     1:05:59     3:59:07    9:15     4:02:11
2038  John Konen             M5054      113/426       50:07     1:51:16     2:58:26     1:02:46     4:01:12    9:15     4:02:12
2039  Matthew Brereton       M1934     667/1637       55:26     1:58:50     3:02:01       56:50     3:58:51    9:15     4:02:13
2040  Jessica Tierney        F1934     285/1350       56:15     1:57:57     3:00:38       57:21     3:57:58    9:15     4:02:14
2041  Kimberly Chapman       F1934     286/1350       57:35     1:58:03     2:57:52       57:42     3:55:34    9:15     4:02:15
2042  Julia Chapman          F1934     287/1350       57:35     1:58:03     2:57:52       57:42     3:55:34    9:15     4:02:15
2043  Christine Seitz        F4549       34/217       53:15     1:54:00     2:58:42     1:02:17     4:00:58    9:15     4:02:16
2044  Randall Wasinger       M1934     668/1637       46:46     1:40:15     2:49:04     1:12:41     4:01:44    9:15     4:02:19
2045  Cathy Olson            F4549       35/217       53:58     1:56:39     3:01:27       57:59     3:59:26    9:15     4:02:19
2046  Kriss Golden           M4044      214/596       54:26     1:56:08     2:59:14     1:00:15     3:59:28    9:15     4:02:19
2047  Molly Fellenz          F1934     288/1350       50:01     1:47:04     2:52:59     1:07:17     4:00:16    9:15     4:02:19
2048  Christopher Burke      M1934     669/1637       50:39     1:45:24     2:44:41     1:15:42     4:00:22    9:15     4:02:22
2049  Sue Voss               F5559         5/68       54:11     1:57:39     3:01:02       59:27     4:00:28    9:15     4:02:22
2050  Mark Deters            M5054      114/426       50:57     1:48:36     2:55:41     1:04:30     4:00:11    9:15     4:02:22
2051  Karl Johnston          M1934     670/1637       54:10     1:57:11     3:00:45       57:01     3:57:46    9:15     4:02:25
2052  Tami Kalpakoff         F4044       58/327       53:46     1:53:57     2:55:44     1:00:12     3:55:56    9:15     4:02:26
2053  Annie Fornicoia        F1934     289/1350       51:53     1:52:33     2:56:09     1:04:00     4:00:08    9:15     4:02:28
2054  Sara Will              F1934     290/1350       52:07     1:53:14     2:58:45     1:00:14     3:58:59    9:15     4:02:29
2055  Joshua Azvadil         M1934     671/1637       56:59     1:58:16     2:59:22     1:00:30     3:59:51    9:15     4:02:30
2056  Amy Clark              F3539       74/383       55:52     1:59:09     3:02:55       56:10     3:59:05    9:15     4:02:32
2057  James Meyers           M4044      215/596       49:29     1:46:39     2:54:47     1:07:11     4:01:57    9:16     4:02:34
2058  Todd Richter           M4044      216/596       50:40     1:49:38     2:57:47     1:02:36     4:00:23    9:16     4:02:34
2059  Arvid Fristad          M5054      115/426       51:54     1:51:51     2:56:20     1:02:11     3:58:31    9:16     4:02:34
2060  Michael Wherry         M1934     672/1637       49:52     1:47:04     2:51:07     1:10:17     4:01:24    9:16     4:02:35
2061  David Schunk           M1934     673/1637       49:32     1:46:34     2:55:11     1:06:07     4:01:17    9:16     4:02:35
2062  Susan Vickerman        F4549       36/217       53:10     1:54:43     2:59:22     1:01:31     4:00:53    9:16     4:02:37
2063  Sharon Hobbs           F4549       37/217       52:45     1:54:11     3:00:21       59:57     4:00:17    9:16     4:02:37
2064  Todd Melander          M4044      217/596       53:56     1:52:50     2:55:09     1:01:39     3:56:47    9:16     4:02:38
2065  Shelley Coutu          F4044       59/327       55:33     1:57:08     3:00:18     1:00:21     4:00:38    9:16     4:02:41
2066  Jarad Niemi            M1934     674/1637       57:06     1:56:01     2:58:30       58:29     3:56:58    9:16     4:02:42
2067  Patrick Sauter         M5559       53/264       52:56     1:52:28     2:55:49     1:06:32     4:02:21    9:16     4:02:44
2068  Marjori Cantwell       F3539       75/383       50:43     1:50:22     2:55:52     1:03:45     3:59:36    9:16     4:02:48
2069  Nancy Stoltzfus        F4549       38/217       52:28     1:55:03     2:59:49     1:00:05     3:59:54    9:16     4:02:49
2070  Angela Walther         F3539       76/383       52:07     1:54:31     3:01:10     1:01:31     4:02:41    9:16     4:02:49
2071  Katherine Adams        F5054       20/138       52:58     1:54:08     2:59:51       57:45     3:57:36    9:16     4:02:52
2072  Theresa Gunnarson      F3539       77/383       52:09     1:53:28     2:58:56     1:02:26     4:01:22    9:16     4:02:55
2073  Sara Florell           F1934     291/1350       49:21     1:46:23     2:48:03     1:08:39     3:56:42    9:16     4:02:56
2074  Nick Kulke             M1934     675/1637       52:42     1:46:44     2:53:13     1:06:03     3:59:15    9:16     4:02:57
2075  Robyn Graskey          F1934     292/1350       52:08     1:53:14     2:59:12     1:01:24     4:00:35    9:16     4:02:57
2076  John Hakala            M5559       54/264       47:04     1:41:36     2:49:07     1:13:06     4:02:12    9:16     4:02:58
2077  Amy Morrell            F3539       78/383       53:59     1:54:36     2:59:48     1:01:25     4:01:13    9:17     4:03:00
2078  Jamie Nelson           M1934     676/1637       56:41     2:00:38     3:02:09       58:00     4:00:08    9:17     4:03:00
2079  Mark Seifert           M4044      218/596       55:54     1:56:57     3:00:23       57:40     3:58:02    9:17     4:03:02
2080  Michael Sellner        M6064       20/133       48:00     1:46:04     2:55:27     1:07:08     4:02:35    9:17     4:03:03
2081  Cory Ulrich            M1934     677/1637       48:48     1:45:27     2:57:39     1:01:34     3:59:13    9:17     4:03:04
2082  Abigail Okrent         F1934     293/1350       51:48     1:51:00     2:54:55     1:05:56     4:00:51    9:17     4:03:07
2083  John Schmidt           M1934     678/1637       54:08     1:54:39     2:58:28     1:03:26     4:01:53    9:17     4:03:07
2084  Jeff Eichten           M1934     679/1637       52:08     1:52:54     2:56:28       59:38     3:56:05    9:17     4:03:08
2085  Pamela Austad          F4044       60/327       53:38     1:53:47     2:57:12       59:39     3:56:51    9:17     4:03:10
2086  Nate Anderson          M1934     680/1637       53:49     1:53:23     2:55:52     1:00:42     3:56:33    9:17     4:03:14
2087  Kelly Hotchkiss        F1934     294/1350       57:08     1:59:57     3:03:35       56:29     4:00:03    9:17     4:03:15
2088  Martin Huberty         M4044      219/596       48:08     1:44:21     2:56:16     1:05:46     4:02:01    9:17     4:03:18
2089  Ryan Hookom            M1934     681/1637       57:41     2:01:14     3:03:48       56:03     3:59:51    9:17     4:03:20
2090  Carissa Carroll        F1934     295/1350       51:23     1:50:57     2:55:53     1:05:55     4:01:48    9:17     4:03:22
2091  Ryan Lindahl           M1934     682/1637       51:41     1:50:21     2:55:44     1:06:02     4:01:46    9:18     4:03:25
2092  Nate Kremer            M1934     683/1637       52:17     1:51:12     2:56:24     1:05:09     4:01:32    9:18     4:03:27
2093  Artie Huber            M1934     684/1637       48:17     1:42:53     2:52:43     1:09:36     4:02:19    9:18     4:03:27
2094  Joe Johnson            M4549      210/573       48:40     1:47:02     2:56:44     1:05:25     4:02:08    9:18     4:03:27
2095  Kathleen Morgan        F3539       79/383       56:11     1:59:05     3:04:59       55:18     4:00:17    9:18     4:03:29
2096  Greg Thompson          M1934     685/1637       53:37     1:55:28     3:01:23       59:22     4:00:45    9:18     4:03:29
2097  Howard Schaub          M4549      211/573       50:43     1:48:19     2:51:17     1:10:39     4:01:56    9:18     4:03:29
2098  Kenneth Caviezel       M3539      272/680       53:23     1:53:06     2:56:11     1:05:02     4:01:12    9:18     4:03:30
2099  Jerrold Bezdicek       M4044      220/596       52:11     1:51:10     2:56:05     1:05:54     4:01:58    9:18     4:03:31
2100  Luke Wahlberg          M1934     686/1637       59:37     2:02:58     3:04:56       56:46     4:01:42    9:18     4:03:31
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2101  Nayda Mannle           F1934     296/1350       54:47     1:57:43     3:02:17       58:08     4:00:25    9:18     4:03:31
2102  Gary Hoffman           M5054      116/426       52:30     1:54:06     2:58:28     1:04:22     4:02:49    9:18     4:03:32
2103  Becky Tri              F1934     297/1350       51:09     1:53:36     3:00:50     1:01:27     4:02:17    9:18     4:03:32
2104  Michael Galle          M4549      212/573       47:14     1:45:21     2:54:40     1:07:43     4:02:23    9:18     4:03:33
2105  Sarah McGuire          F3539       80/383       54:40     1:56:33     2:58:46     1:00:57     3:59:42    9:18     4:03:35
2106  Rich Krueger           M4044      221/596       57:51     1:58:53     3:02:58       57:14     4:00:12    9:18     4:03:37
2107  Anne Krueger           F4044       61/327       57:52     1:58:53     3:02:59       57:14     4:00:13    9:18     4:03:37
2108  Gary Thomas            M4549      213/573       47:45     1:42:44     2:53:24     1:09:14     4:02:38    9:18     4:03:39
2109  Sandra Rather          F4549       39/217       53:03     1:52:26     2:55:36     1:02:52     3:58:28    9:18     4:03:39
2110  Dave Vanoverbeke       M5054      117/426       53:36     1:54:32     2:58:32     1:03:22     4:01:54    9:18     4:03:41
2111  Rick O'Brien           M4044      222/596       55:11     1:56:42     2:59:12     1:01:57     4:01:09    9:18     4:03:42
2112  Gregg Deutsch          M4549      214/573       48:37     1:47:31     2:58:37     1:03:13     4:01:49    9:18     4:03:42
2113  Renee Lick             F1934     298/1350       55:52     1:57:29     3:01:06       59:54     4:01:00    9:18     4:03:44
2114  Benjamin Joersz        M1934     687/1637       45:04     1:44:58     2:51:59     1:11:22     4:03:20    9:18     4:03:46
2115  Michael Parker         M1934     688/1637       54:10     1:53:39     2:54:03     1:06:42     4:00:45    9:18     4:03:48
2116  Ryan Olson             M1934     689/1637       46:58     1:41:12     2:48:41     1:14:17     4:02:58    9:18     4:03:48
2117  Peter Woitock          M1934     690/1637       58:23     1:59:56     3:03:18       56:44     4:00:01    9:18     4:03:49
2118  Daryl Kipp             M3539      273/680       49:39     1:44:51     2:53:33     1:09:10     4:02:42    9:18     4:03:50
2119  John Weber             M5054      118/426       55:51     1:58:58     3:02:58       57:44     4:00:41    9:18     4:03:50
2120  Debra Miller           F4044       62/327       55:14     1:58:55     3:02:08       58:26     4:00:33    9:18     4:03:50
2121  Eric Strand            M4549      215/573       47:09     1:43:50     2:53:25     1:09:35     4:03:00    9:18     4:03:51
2122  Robert Lundquist       M4549      216/573       52:00     1:52:46     2:58:44     1:02:57     4:01:41    9:19     4:03:52
2123  Bernice Kane           F4044       63/327       53:06     1:53:28     2:58:59     1:02:33     4:01:32    9:19     4:03:53
2124  Sara Diercks           F4044       64/327       44:00     1:51:23     2:55:50     1:07:37     4:03:27    9:19     4:03:53
2125  Daniel Reed            M4549      217/573       51:45     1:52:02     2:57:24     1:04:55     4:02:19    9:19     4:03:54
2126  Joseph Nett            M1934     691/1637       51:17     1:48:31     2:51:47     1:07:00     3:58:46    9:19     4:03:55
2127  Leah Popp              F1934     299/1350       50:40     1:48:56     2:55:56     1:04:22     4:00:17    9:19     4:03:55
2128  Daniel Stark           M5559       55/264       49:41     1:45:31     2:50:18     1:12:42     4:03:00    9:19     4:03:55
2129  Holly Christoffer      F1934     300/1350       56:55     2:01:13     3:04:48       55:53     4:00:41    9:19     4:03:57
2130  Ted Anderson           M4549      218/573       49:53     1:50:00     2:57:39     1:05:02     4:02:40    9:19     4:03:58
2131  Deanne Johnson         F4044       65/327       53:49     1:54:36     2:59:48     1:02:24     4:02:12    9:19     4:03:59
2132  Kevin Sexe             M1934     692/1637       48:08     1:44:57     2:49:27     1:12:53     4:02:19    9:19     4:04:00
2133  Thomas Metzger         M3539      274/680       54:41     1:55:44     3:02:10       59:46     4:01:55    9:19     4:04:03
2134  Roger Pedretti         M4549      219/573       52:55     1:50:47     2:54:15     1:05:20     3:59:35    9:19     4:04:05
2135  Mark Burns             M4549      220/573       50:00     1:46:06     2:55:17     1:07:51     4:03:07    9:19     4:04:09
2136  Patrick Hagan          M5054      119/426       51:44     1:50:44     2:56:37     1:05:45     4:02:21    9:19     4:04:12
2137  Dan Toelle             M3539      275/680       56:23     1:57:33     2:59:36     1:00:25     4:00:01    9:19     4:04:13
2138  Steven Roeske          M4044      223/596       52:05     1:51:51     2:55:56     1:04:51     4:00:46    9:19     4:04:14
2139  Marilyn Goodloe        F4549       40/217       50:13     1:50:27     2:59:04     1:04:17     4:03:20    9:19     4:04:15
2140  Mark Varberg           M5054      120/426       50:47     1:52:58     3:00:05     1:03:53     4:03:57    9:19     4:04:16
2141  David Parks            M4044      224/596       55:09     1:54:12     2:57:51     1:01:49     3:59:40    9:20     4:04:18
2142  Michael Pacello        M3539      276/680       48:34     1:45:31     2:51:51     1:11:35     4:03:25    9:20     4:04:20
2143  Steve Wolsfeld         M4044      225/596       46:52     1:40:02     2:46:35     1:17:13     4:03:47    9:20     4:04:21
2144  Aaron Barthel          M1934     693/1637       48:02     1:45:26     2:56:52     1:06:14     4:03:06    9:20     4:04:23
2145  Kory Tuominen          M3539      277/680       52:24     1:53:16     3:00:16     1:00:52     4:01:08    9:20     4:04:27
2146  Charles Jordan         M4549      221/573       54:36     1:55:27     3:00:03     1:02:00     4:02:02    9:20     4:04:28
2147  James Pospisil         M3539      278/680       50:20     1:47:53     2:52:42     1:09:56     4:02:38    9:20     4:04:30
2148  Brad Bortnem           M4044      226/596       49:31     1:44:48     2:49:09     1:14:11     4:03:19    9:20     4:04:31
2149  Michael Oliszczak      M4549      222/573       51:00     1:49:21     3:00:05     1:03:06     4:03:11    9:20     4:04:33
2150  Stephen Olson          M3539      279/680       50:45     1:50:40     2:58:54     1:04:52     4:03:46    9:20     4:04:33
2151  Stacey Zimmerman       F1218         3/39       51:30     1:51:29     2:57:25     1:01:19     3:58:44    9:20     4:04:36
2152  Jennifer Skuza         F4044       66/327       56:11     1:58:57     3:02:24       57:00     3:59:23    9:20     4:04:41
2153  Elissa Hovel           F1934     301/1350       54:42     1:56:41     3:00:45     1:01:31     4:02:15    9:20     4:04:42
2154  Jeffery Hancock        M1934     694/1637       53:38     1:54:16     2:57:53       59:47     3:57:40    9:20     4:04:43
2155  Howard Miller          M3539      280/680       55:44     2:00:32     3:03:27       59:35     4:03:01    9:20     4:04:43
2156  William Sanford        M1934     695/1637       52:45     1:52:18     2:56:44     1:06:10     4:02:54    9:21     4:04:44
2157  Dale Beers             M5054      121/426       50:12     1:46:05     2:52:36     1:11:09     4:03:45    9:21     4:04:46
2158  Steven Yakesh          M1934     696/1637       53:46     1:54:35     2:58:15     1:04:01     4:02:16    9:21     4:04:48
2159  Ralph Worthing         M5054      122/426       55:57     1:55:55     2:55:39     1:02:10     3:57:49    9:21     4:04:52
2160  Sherri Smith           F4044       67/327       52:08     1:52:45     2:59:35     1:03:32     4:03:06    9:21     4:04:54
2161  Melanie Tilton         F1934     302/1350       52:31     1:54:12     3:02:01       59:58     4:01:59    9:21     4:04:54
2162  Randy Sturm            M1934     697/1637       47:27     1:49:11     3:00:01     1:04:28     4:04:28    9:21     4:04:54
2163  John Hill  Jr          M5054      123/426       52:31     1:54:12     3:02:01       59:59     4:02:00    9:21     4:04:54
2164  Tyler Fillingham       M1934     698/1637       52:34     1:53:13     2:54:23     1:08:28     4:02:50    9:21     4:04:56
2165  Gregg Getchell         M5054      124/426       53:32     1:55:46     2:59:26     1:02:35     4:02:00    9:21     4:04:57
2166  Dawn Colton            F4044       68/327       53:15     1:55:43     3:02:14     1:00:22     4:02:36    9:21     4:04:58
2167  Lori Greenwalt         F3539       81/383       52:20     1:51:38     2:56:32     1:05:38     4:02:09    9:21     4:04:58
2168  Peter Sandelin         M1934     699/1637       57:02     1:59:56     3:03:00       59:29     4:02:28    9:21     4:04:59
2169  Troy Ivey              M4044      227/596       49:10     1:44:45     2:47:02     1:16:41     4:03:42    9:21     4:05:00
2170  Kristin Riedy          F3539       82/383       51:46     1:52:10     2:58:49     1:03:44     4:02:32    9:21     4:05:00
2171  James Engel            M5054      125/426       56:26     1:59:37     3:02:24     1:02:21     4:04:45    9:21     4:05:01
2172  Christopher Pahl       M5054      126/426       51:14     1:50:23     2:58:14     1:05:05     4:03:18    9:21     4:05:02
2173  Rande Christensen      M5054      127/426       51:18     1:49:21     2:57:33     1:04:37     4:02:09    9:21     4:05:02
2174  Daniel Harder          M3539      281/680       52:14     1:55:24     3:03:12     1:01:37     4:04:49    9:21     4:05:03
2175  Bryan Carow            M3539      282/680       53:09     1:52:03     2:53:35     1:05:22     3:58:56    9:21     4:05:03
2176  Jessica Kozarek        F1934     303/1350       54:41     1:58:27     3:06:29       55:35     4:02:03    9:22     4:05:11
2177  Sarah Dewaard          F1934     304/1350       56:23     1:57:48     3:02:32       57:47     4:00:18    9:22     4:05:12
2178  Ashleigh Miller        F1934     305/1350       59:36     2:05:23     3:07:31       53:45     4:01:16    9:22     4:05:12
2179  Nicole Barg            F1934     306/1350       52:50     1:52:06     2:57:12     1:01:57     3:59:09    9:22     4:05:13
2180  Jackie MacMillan       F1934     307/1350       54:22     1:55:33     2:59:17     1:01:34     4:00:50    9:22     4:05:15
2181  Chad Gustafson         M1934     700/1637       49:24     1:44:13     2:49:54     1:14:07     4:04:01    9:22     4:05:19
2182  Amy Schroeder          F4044       69/327       56:35     2:00:20     3:03:44       57:40     4:01:23    9:22     4:05:23
2183  Brian Merkey           M1934     701/1637       54:16     1:49:45     2:52:30     1:06:14     3:58:44    9:22     4:05:23
2184  Andrew Toftey          M1934     702/1637       57:07     1:56:02     2:58:31     1:01:11     3:59:42    9:22     4:05:25
2185  Adam Allmon            M1934     703/1637       55:13     1:56:30     2:59:03       59:44     3:58:47    9:22     4:05:29
2186  Rod Sande              M4044      228/596       55:45     1:59:08     3:02:04     1:02:47     4:04:51    9:22     4:05:30
2187  Stephen Murray         M1934     704/1637       56:00     1:58:11     3:02:47     1:00:29     4:03:16    9:22     4:05:32
2188  Stan Siegel            M5054      128/426       57:02     1:58:47     3:04:27     1:00:24     4:04:51    9:22     4:05:33
2189  Christopher Osborn     M1934     705/1637     1:00:07     2:08:25     3:07:21       55:37     4:02:57    9:22     4:05:34
2190  Steve Thon             M5559       56/264       53:35     1:58:57     3:04:14     1:00:37     4:04:51    9:22     4:05:35
2191  Steven Dahlager        M1934     706/1637       55:00     1:55:59     3:00:29     1:02:47     4:03:16    9:23     4:05:40
2192  Rodney Silvis          M4044      229/596       51:17     1:52:56     2:57:24     1:06:57     4:04:20    9:23     4:05:41
2193  Daryl Spencer          M1934     707/1637       45:08     1:38:42     2:53:17     1:11:55     4:05:11    9:23     4:05:42
2194  Gregory Hayes          M3539      283/680       54:46     1:53:44     2:59:03       58:36     3:57:39    9:23     4:05:42
2195  Katie Thompson         F1934     308/1350       58:13     1:57:27     2:56:35     1:02:19     3:58:53    9:23     4:05:43
2196  Dave Schoeller         M4044      230/596       54:29     1:55:22     2:56:29     1:02:48     3:59:16    9:23     4:05:43
2197  Duane Mellema          M4044      231/596       53:53     1:54:45     2:58:45     1:03:24     4:02:08    9:23     4:05:44
2198  Erika Anderson         F1934     309/1350       53:32     1:54:42     3:01:07     1:01:28     4:02:34    9:23     4:05:45
2199  Mickey MacMillan       M3539      284/680       52:51     1:51:39     2:51:44     1:09:15     4:00:59    9:23     4:05:47
2200  Ashley Clark           F1934     310/1350       56:55     2:01:11     3:05:49       56:43     4:02:32    9:23     4:05:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  David Garron           M5559       57/264       53:06     1:54:37     3:01:15     1:03:54     4:05:09    9:23     4:05:51
2202  Karen Sams             F1934     311/1350       53:21     1:55:10     3:00:27     1:03:11     4:03:37    9:23     4:05:53
2203  Eric Schwartz          M4044      232/596       50:46     1:50:22     2:58:09     1:06:37     4:04:45    9:23     4:05:55
2204  Thomas Perri           M4549      223/573       48:36     1:45:28     2:56:09     1:09:41     4:05:50    9:23     4:05:57
2205  Bryant Ekstrom         M4044      233/596       54:36     1:55:10     2:57:16     1:06:00     4:03:15    9:23     4:05:58
2206  Christina Sigur        F1934     312/1350       47:42     1:44:56     2:45:56     1:00:49     3:46:45    9:24     4:06:03
2207  Liza Nelson            F1934     313/1350       54:23     1:56:31     3:01:46     1:01:26     4:03:11    9:24     4:06:03
2208  Dean Peters            M4044      234/596       56:00     1:59:27     3:03:28       59:47     4:03:15    9:24     4:06:03
2209  Cindy Schlafmann       F4044       70/327       50:21     1:49:16     2:58:17     1:06:53     4:05:10    9:24     4:06:03
2210  Paul Keusemann         M4549      224/573       54:48     1:55:13     2:58:31     1:01:35     4:00:06    9:24     4:06:05
2211  Kelly Kieser           F3539       83/383       53:24     1:54:33     2:58:30     1:01:00     3:59:29    9:24     4:06:06
2212  Dawn Schroeder         F5559         6/68       53:52     1:57:04     3:03:42     1:01:02     4:04:43    9:24     4:06:06
2213  Terrill James          M4044      235/596       45:09     1:41:51     2:48:43     1:15:34     4:04:16    9:24     4:06:06
2214  Victoria Ogura         F1934     314/1350       52:34     1:54:36     3:00:56     1:02:32     4:03:28    9:24     4:06:07
2215  Geoff Graham           M3539      285/680       49:57     1:45:20     2:51:01     1:14:11     4:05:11    9:24     4:06:08
2216  Jay Wissot             M6064       21/133       55:48     1:58:37     3:01:39     1:01:24     4:03:03    9:24     4:06:08
2217  Michael Dobson         M4044      236/596       53:23     1:53:20     2:57:16     1:05:51     4:03:07    9:24     4:06:10
2218  John English           M1934     708/1637       55:53     2:06:33     3:05:40       57:37     4:03:17    9:24     4:06:12
2219  Bernardo Puron         M1934     709/1637       49:35     1:49:53     3:02:01     1:02:35     4:04:35    9:24     4:06:12
2220  Douglas MacKentnun     M3539      286/680       56:08     1:58:19     3:01:53     1:03:00     4:04:52    9:24     4:06:18
2221  Joanie Thompson        F1934     315/1350       53:38     1:55:28     3:03:00     1:00:35     4:03:34    9:24     4:06:19
2222  Mike Doering           M1934     710/1637       52:23     1:52:14     2:59:14     1:04:02     4:03:15    9:24     4:06:19
2223  Ryan Scheel            M1934     711/1637       53:53     1:53:31     2:58:11     1:06:48     4:04:59    9:24     4:06:19
2224  Andy Hart              M4044      237/596       51:00     1:51:40     2:59:04     1:04:31     4:03:34    9:24     4:06:21
2225  Timothy Gullickson     M3539      287/680       55:00     1:56:57     3:02:15     1:01:48     4:04:02    9:24     4:06:22
2226  Michael Stock          M4549      225/573       48:19     1:44:23     2:54:10     1:11:22     4:05:31    9:24     4:06:24
2227  Bart Zaiger            M1934     712/1637       53:05     1:52:57     2:57:09     1:06:14     4:03:22    9:25     4:06:30
2228  Kristin Anderson       F3539       84/383       53:52     1:55:13     3:02:18     1:01:12     4:03:30    9:25     4:06:34
2229  Sheila Rodning         F4044       71/327       50:46     1:50:53     2:57:39     1:06:50     4:04:29    9:25     4:06:38
2230  Bret Weber             M4549      226/573       52:51     1:52:25     2:58:38     1:05:33     4:04:11    9:25     4:06:38
2231  J Hoch                 M4549      227/573       51:25     1:51:25     2:57:00     1:08:08     4:05:08    9:25     4:06:39
2232  Chad Petersen          M4044      238/596       51:45     1:51:16     2:56:33     1:06:01     4:02:33    9:25     4:06:39
2233  Michael Schularick     M1934     713/1637       52:32     1:51:16     2:53:37     1:07:18     4:00:54    9:25     4:06:39
2234  Brett Oden             M4549      228/573       55:40     1:58:28     3:03:36     1:01:34     4:05:09    9:25     4:06:41
2235  Pamela Henderson       F4044       72/327       53:05     1:54:27     2:59:32     1:04:44     4:04:16    9:25     4:06:41
2236  Anna Hockenbery        F4549       41/217       56:49     1:59:47     3:03:23       59:20     4:02:43    9:25     4:06:42
2237  Kari Beeler            F4044       73/327       50:52     1:50:03     2:54:29     1:10:46     4:05:14    9:25     4:06:43
2238  William Petsch         M5559       58/264       50:52     1:50:03     2:54:29     1:10:46     4:05:14    9:25     4:06:43
2239  Brett Haugen           M1934     714/1637       55:01     1:57:17     3:01:47     1:01:20     4:03:07    9:25     4:06:45
2240  Rob Johnson            M4044      239/596       56:00     2:00:12     3:04:46     1:00:45     4:05:30    9:25     4:06:47
2241  Gregory Kleindl        M5559       59/264       52:30     1:54:06     2:59:45     1:06:22     4:06:07    9:25     4:06:50
2242  Chris Polston          M3539      288/680       59:45     1:59:44     3:00:55       57:53     3:58:47    9:25     4:06:51
2243  Steven Libby           M5054      129/426       57:56     1:57:39     3:00:58     1:00:56     4:01:54    9:25     4:06:53
2244  Angie Heim             F1934     316/1350       52:01     1:56:18     3:02:57     1:02:25     4:05:22    9:25     4:06:54
2245  Gay Eggers             F4549       42/217       55:16     1:57:20     3:01:47       59:53     4:01:40    9:26     4:06:57
2246  Jim Walters            M4044      240/596       56:33     1:59:30     3:03:15       56:23     3:59:37    9:26     4:06:57
2247  Renee Waliser          F1934     317/1350       55:23     1:58:47     3:02:29     1:01:04     4:03:33    9:26     4:06:58
2248  Glen Hill              M5559       60/264       50:20     1:49:17     2:56:27     1:09:35     4:06:02    9:26     4:06:58
2249  Doug Riske             M5559       61/264       53:07     1:54:31     2:59:06     1:04:56     4:04:01    9:26     4:07:00
2250  Jill Kraus             F1934     318/1350       53:02     1:53:09     2:58:33     1:07:06     4:05:38    9:26     4:07:02
2251  Melany Thull           F1934     319/1350       49:20     1:47:47     2:56:23     1:09:32     4:05:55    9:26     4:07:03
2252  Derek Stevens          M3539      289/680       46:24     1:44:34     2:58:38     1:07:36     4:06:14    9:26     4:07:03
2253  Aaron Hanson           M1934     715/1637       59:31     2:01:26     3:03:46       55:23     3:59:09    9:26     4:07:04
2254  Jacob Reisinger        M1934     716/1637       51:10     1:50:46     2:56:22     1:09:26     4:05:48    9:26     4:07:05
2255  Amy Carlsen            F1934     320/1350       56:04     1:59:51     3:03:25     1:00:32     4:03:57    9:26     4:07:05
2256  Jill Miller            F1934     321/1350       53:58     1:54:46     3:00:49     1:03:21     4:04:10    9:26     4:07:09
2257  Tami Ritchie           F1934     322/1350       56:45     1:58:00     3:00:54       59:01     3:59:55    9:26     4:07:10
2258  Annie Jung             F4549       43/217       51:14     1:53:09     3:03:51     1:01:46     4:05:36    9:26     4:07:10
2259  Douglas Brandt         M6064       22/133       55:14     1:58:19     3:03:08     1:01:56     4:05:03    9:26     4:07:11
2260  Melanie Tauring        F3539       85/383       53:56     1:55:16     3:03:24     1:01:39     4:05:03    9:26     4:07:12
2261  Stephanie Grosvenor    F1934     323/1350       51:28     1:52:15     3:00:03     1:05:59     4:06:02    9:26     4:07:16
2262  Ryan Quinn             M1934     717/1637       56:34     2:00:03     3:03:09     1:01:50     4:04:59    9:26     4:07:16
2263  Tim Schipper           M5054      130/426       50:04     1:46:12     2:49:29     1:16:36     4:06:04    9:26     4:07:17
2264  Kris Randolph          F1934     324/1350       49:15     1:51:33     3:01:05     1:04:14     4:05:19    9:26     4:07:17
2265  Mike Babcock           M5054      131/426       50:20     1:52:55     3:02:27     1:04:15     4:06:41    9:26     4:07:18
2266  Kevin Karjala          M3539      290/680       58:40     1:58:49     2:58:04     1:01:14     3:59:18    9:27     4:07:21
2267  Gregory Heikkala       M4044      241/596       53:32     1:54:51     2:57:02     1:07:58     4:04:59    9:27     4:07:21
2268  Tammy Bredahl          F1934     325/1350       52:11     1:52:06     3:03:19     1:02:02     4:05:20    9:27     4:07:21
2269  Anthony Nicholls       M1934     718/1637       59:53     2:05:25     3:08:06       54:20     4:02:26    9:27     4:07:21
2270  Christine Feierabend   F4044       74/327       50:28     1:52:55     3:02:25     1:03:44     4:06:08    9:27     4:07:22
2271  Andrew Readinger       M1934     719/1637       52:11     1:49:42     2:55:45     1:04:02     3:59:46    9:27     4:07:25
2272  Shawn Gallagher        M4044      242/596       51:12     1:51:31     2:57:05     1:08:40     4:05:44    9:27     4:07:26
2273  Sheldon Nadeau         M1934     720/1637       50:50     1:49:27     2:57:43     1:08:03     4:05:46    9:27     4:07:28
2274  Emily Kosinski         F1934     326/1350       54:09     1:57:41     3:03:08     1:01:37     4:04:45    9:27     4:07:29
2275  Julie Wiebke           F4044       75/327       55:15     1:58:03     3:06:06     1:00:11     4:06:17    9:27     4:07:29
2276  Jaime Yaeck            F1934     327/1350       55:20     1:58:10     3:03:51       59:21     4:03:11    9:27     4:07:34
2277  Jody Welty             F1934     328/1350       51:20     1:52:11     2:59:44     1:06:21     4:06:04    9:27     4:07:34
2278  James Bowker           M5559       62/264       56:22     1:58:56     3:02:09     1:03:24     4:05:33    9:27     4:07:34
2279  Daniel Barton          M1934     721/1637       50:01     1:44:32     2:51:15     1:14:04     4:05:19    9:27     4:07:35
2280  Brian Wensmann         M4044      243/596       51:35     1:51:17     2:57:18     1:04:34     4:01:52    9:27     4:07:39
2281  Trevor Challifour      M3539      291/680       47:02     1:38:46     2:42:20     1:23:12     4:05:32    9:27     4:07:40
2282  Lori Anne Peterson     F1934     329/1350       51:18     1:52:08     3:01:23     1:04:50     4:06:12    9:27     4:07:42
2283  Peter Matt             M4549      229/573       48:55     1:50:58     3:01:47     1:04:02     4:05:49    9:27     4:07:42
2284  Jack King              M4549      230/573       46:59     1:39:33     3:06:54     1:00:01     4:06:54    9:27     4:07:43
2285  Waylon Hirst           M1934     722/1637       48:54     1:50:15     3:01:10     1:05:31     4:06:40    9:27     4:07:43
2286  Tricia Seifert         F1934     330/1350       55:59     1:58:42     3:03:09     1:01:25     4:04:33    9:27     4:07:44
2287  Thomas Seifert         M1934     723/1637       50:23     1:47:48     3:00:15     1:05:55     4:06:09    9:27     4:07:44
2288  Tonya Jahnke           F3539       86/383       53:06     1:55:25     3:00:33     1:04:41     4:05:13    9:27     4:07:46
2289  Sara Vine              F1934     331/1350       58:04     2:03:40     3:07:19       56:26     4:03:45    9:28     4:07:47
2290  Corey Jahnke           M4044      244/596       53:05     1:55:25     3:00:33     1:04:43     4:05:15    9:28     4:07:49
2291  Maribeth Brown         F1934     332/1350       54:52     1:56:58     3:02:49     1:02:26     4:05:15    9:28     4:07:49
2292  Christopher Stickel    M4044      245/596       52:29     1:50:13     2:50:21     1:11:04     4:01:25    9:28     4:07:50
2293  Edward Rousseau        M6569         5/33       50:38     1:54:55     3:04:49     1:02:54     4:07:42    9:28     4:07:50
2294  Sam Ryder              M1934     724/1637       48:37     1:47:06     2:54:53     1:12:32     4:07:24    9:28     4:07:51
2295  Douglas Warren         M4044      246/596       55:21     1:56:14     2:58:47     1:04:51     4:03:37    9:28     4:07:53
2296  James McLeod           M5054      132/426       54:02     1:54:39     2:58:28     1:07:12     4:05:40    9:28     4:07:56
2297  Matthew Karcher        M1934     725/1637       58:16     2:01:56     3:01:13     1:02:46     4:03:58    9:28     4:07:56
2298  Brian Siegenthaler     M4044      247/596       51:37     1:53:10     2:58:07     1:09:00     4:07:07    9:28     4:07:57
2299  Brian Olsen            M5054      133/426       49:53     1:44:55     2:49:49     1:17:01     4:06:50    9:28     4:07:58
2300  David Factor           M4549      231/573       55:16     1:57:54     3:02:09     1:01:56     4:04:05    9:28     4:07:59
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2301  Cecilie Loidolt        F4549       44/217       55:07     1:58:13     3:03:04     1:01:31     4:04:34    9:28     4:08:00
2302  Michael Petersen       M1934     726/1637       49:04     1:45:12     2:52:53     1:10:49     4:03:42    9:28     4:08:01
2303  Stephen Meyer          M1934     727/1637       47:23     1:45:04     2:59:06     1:06:11     4:05:17    9:28     4:08:02
2304  Courtney Clark         F1934     333/1350       53:22     1:56:18     3:04:54     1:01:16     4:06:10    9:28     4:08:02
2305  Nathan Swanson         M1934     728/1637       48:12     1:50:17     3:01:15     1:04:05     4:05:20    9:28     4:08:03
2306  Hannah Dietrich-Swanso F1934     334/1350       48:12     1:50:17     3:01:15     1:04:06     4:05:20    9:28     4:08:04
2307  Mark Magistad          M3539      292/680       55:31     2:00:18                             4:04:37    9:28     4:08:05
2308  Juli Currie            F3539       87/383       51:44     1:50:54     2:56:06     1:10:31     4:06:36    9:28     4:08:10
2309  Benjamin Bittner       M1934     729/1637       53:25     1:55:46     2:59:05     1:07:59     4:07:04    9:28     4:08:13
2310  Brad Reigstad          M3539      293/680       55:12     1:57:16     3:01:27       59:40     4:01:07    9:28     4:08:13
2311  Benjamin Stasik        M1934     730/1637       57:10     2:04:26     3:11:31       55:14     4:06:45    9:29     4:08:13
2312  Deanna Tangwall        F4044       76/327       56:06     2:00:05     3:04:32     1:01:31     4:06:03    9:29     4:08:13
2313  Michelle Hazelton      F1934     335/1350       58:40     2:05:20     3:09:07       55:34     4:04:41    9:29     4:08:15
2314  Lindsey Robertson      F1934     336/1350       51:28     1:57:19     3:05:03     1:01:21     4:06:24    9:29     4:08:15
2315  Katie Barofsky         F1934     337/1350       52:48     1:54:50     3:01:10     1:04:42     4:05:51    9:29     4:08:16
2316  Michele Khouli         F1934     338/1350       52:59     1:56:08     3:02:56     1:03:28     4:06:23    9:29     4:08:16
2317  Peter Theirl           M3539      294/680       48:25     1:44:55     2:51:43     1:15:34     4:07:17    9:29     4:08:17
2318  Lloyd Clausen          M1934     731/1637       51:38     1:52:17     2:59:05     1:06:13     4:05:18    9:29     4:08:18
2319  Keith Jullie           M3539      295/680       53:38     1:56:20     3:00:55     1:04:53     4:05:48    9:29     4:08:18
2320  Nancy Jacobson         F4549       45/217       54:44     1:58:14     3:04:10     1:02:30     4:06:40    9:29     4:08:21
2321  Cathy Mishek           F4549       46/217       54:45     1:58:14     3:04:11     1:02:30     4:06:40    9:29     4:08:21
2322  John Sowieja           M4549      232/573       59:17     2:02:57     3:06:26       57:01     4:03:26    9:29     4:08:21
2323  Muggs Helin            F5054       21/138       54:20     1:55:47     3:01:52     1:03:48     4:05:40    9:29     4:08:22
2324  John Sayner            M4044      248/596       50:00     1:46:58     2:56:00     1:11:07     4:07:07    9:29     4:08:23
2325  David Knutsen          M3539      296/680       45:30     1:38:35     2:47:21     1:20:40     4:08:00    9:29     4:08:28
2326  Julie Rosenberg        F1934     339/1350       52:29     1:52:00     2:58:54     1:03:25     4:02:19    9:29     4:08:28
2327  Roy Mokosso            M1934     732/1637       53:38     1:46:24     2:51:24     1:10:51     4:02:15    9:29     4:08:29
2328  Thomas Johnson         M3539      297/680       54:30     1:52:40     2:57:59     1:06:56     4:04:55    9:29     4:08:29
2329  Chris Muniz            M1934     733/1637       52:24     1:50:56     2:53:22     1:13:23     4:06:45    9:29     4:08:31
2330  David Mather           M4044      249/596       50:37     1:50:02     2:58:48     1:09:09     4:07:56    9:29     4:08:33
2331  Tim Klein              M4044      250/596       51:25     1:49:04     2:54:39     1:08:01     4:02:40    9:29     4:08:34
2332  Abigail Chapeau        F1934     340/1350       54:51     1:57:10     3:03:59     1:01:10     4:05:08    9:29     4:08:35
2333  Timothy Swanson        M1934     734/1637       56:40     1:58:03     3:01:10     1:00:06     4:01:16    9:29     4:08:36
2334  Carey Venhuizen        F1934     341/1350       55:48     1:59:05     3:02:51     1:02:14     4:05:05    9:29     4:08:36
2335  Kathleen Jambor        F4044       77/327       54:10     1:56:29     3:02:38     1:03:17     4:05:55    9:29     4:08:37
2336  Matthew Weissenborn    M1934     735/1637       50:42     1:46:34     2:52:24     1:09:42     4:02:05    9:29     4:08:38
2337  Timothy McCoy          M6064       23/133       53:09     1:54:58     3:01:32     1:06:07     4:07:39    9:30     4:08:40
2338  Wayne Browning         M1934     736/1637       53:09     1:53:50     3:00:26     1:03:20     4:03:46    9:30     4:08:42
2339  Bill Withbroe          M4044      251/596       52:38     1:53:26     2:59:06     1:06:38     4:05:44    9:30     4:08:42
2340  Joe Leonard            M3539      298/680       54:09     1:57:01     3:02:53     1:05:13     4:08:05    9:30     4:08:44
2341  Ashley Whiting         F1934     342/1350       55:50     1:59:05     3:02:29     1:02:53     4:05:21    9:30     4:08:48
2342  Leah Neu               F4044       78/327       53:48     1:54:36     2:59:58     1:07:08     4:07:05    9:30     4:08:52
2343  Hyon Kim               M5054      134/426       49:45     1:49:10     2:59:15     1:08:11     4:07:26    9:30     4:08:53
2344  Karen Hosier           F1934     343/1350       55:25     1:58:48     3:05:37       59:52     4:05:29    9:30     4:08:53
2345  Bart Kocha             M4549      233/573       49:44     1:46:14     2:52:32     1:15:46     4:08:18    9:30     4:08:53
2346  Steve Mays             M3539      299/680       53:59     1:56:23     2:59:29     1:04:01     4:03:30    9:30     4:08:54
2347  Peggy Rutman           F5559         7/68       54:54     1:57:22     3:03:29     1:03:00     4:06:29    9:30     4:08:55
2348  Clinton Kollars        M1934     737/1637       52:38     1:51:16     2:52:50     1:14:25     4:07:15    9:30     4:08:56
2349  Debra Larsen           F3539       88/383       57:35     2:01:18     3:04:58       58:26     4:03:23    9:30     4:08:58
2350  Mark Kubes             M4549      234/573       55:34     1:57:11     3:01:28     1:03:48     4:05:16    9:30     4:08:58
2351  Robert Rychner         M3539      300/680       54:01     1:53:10     3:01:30     1:04:46     4:06:16    9:30     4:08:59
2352  Kate Meinecke          F1934     344/1350       51:58     1:53:42     3:03:14     1:04:30     4:07:44    9:30     4:08:59
2353  Cheryl Rockwood        F4044       79/327       55:15     1:56:52     2:58:05     1:06:30     4:04:34    9:30     4:09:00
2354  Dave Curry             M4044      252/596       54:27     1:55:08     2:59:48     1:04:49     4:04:37    9:30     4:09:00
2355  Aaron Mages            M1934     738/1637       55:47     1:57:44     3:02:00     1:03:15     4:05:14    9:30     4:09:04
2356  Shaleen Christianson   F1934     345/1350       58:53     2:03:53     3:07:48       54:34     4:02:22    9:30     4:09:04
2357  Thomas Leach           M3539      301/680       53:42     1:53:58     2:58:52     1:08:49     4:07:40    9:31     4:09:06
2358  Zachary Nelson         M1218        18/46       56:03     1:54:06     3:00:28     1:07:01     4:07:29    9:31     4:09:06
2359  Lynda Kendall          F3539       89/383       51:49     1:51:48     2:58:17     1:06:46     4:05:02    9:31     4:09:08
2360  Michael Somermeyer     M5559       63/264       53:08     1:54:04     2:58:10     1:07:19     4:05:29    9:31     4:09:11
2361  Kenneth Pratley        M4549      235/573       53:27     1:57:07     3:02:36     1:04:34     4:07:10    9:31     4:09:11
2362  Brenda Beckman         F1934     346/1350       57:41     2:02:05     3:05:47       57:43     4:03:29    9:31     4:09:11
2363  Christopher Nei        M3539      302/680       57:41     2:02:06     3:05:47       57:43     4:03:29    9:31     4:09:12
2364  Natalie Fox            F1934     347/1350       54:10     1:57:00     3:03:41     1:03:26     4:07:06    9:31     4:09:13
2365  Kelly Swanson          F1934     348/1350       53:47     1:57:42     3:03:44     1:02:05     4:05:49    9:31     4:09:16
2366  Michael Rahn           M3539      303/680       51:18     1:49:17     2:50:06     1:17:36     4:07:42    9:31     4:09:18
2367  Steve Norton           M4549      236/573       50:09     1:49:06     2:56:12     1:11:37     4:07:48    9:31     4:09:20
2368  Ronals Talbot          M4549      237/573       54:34     1:54:40     2:56:38     1:10:36     4:07:13    9:31     4:09:24
2369  Bradley Rosicky        M4549      238/573       48:53     1:44:15     2:51:04     1:17:47     4:08:50    9:31     4:09:25
2370  Jeffrey Eggert         M1934     739/1637       54:05     1:54:00     2:56:54     1:10:29     4:07:23    9:31     4:09:26
2371  Raymond Despiegler     M4044      253/596       53:34     1:52:07     2:55:01     1:09:44     4:04:45    9:31     4:09:26
2372  Justin Dierking        M1934     740/1637       54:53     1:57:49     3:04:20     1:02:27     4:06:47    9:31     4:09:26
2373  John Farah             M6064       24/133       56:23     1:58:19     3:00:32       59:49     4:00:20    9:31     4:09:27
2374  Dawn Rosicky           F4044       80/327       50:40     1:49:16     2:53:20     1:15:34     4:08:53    9:31     4:09:28
2375  David Wilhelm          M5054      135/426       50:09     1:51:03     3:00:18     1:08:02     4:08:20    9:31     4:09:30
2376  Todd Roorda            M3539      304/680       52:21     1:52:26     3:01:44     1:05:50     4:07:34    9:31     4:09:30
2377  Trish Mayhew           F4044       81/327       50:43     1:54:39     3:04:25     1:04:01     4:08:25    9:32     4:09:32
2378  Randy Quint            M5054      136/426       56:54     2:01:10     3:05:42     1:00:03     4:05:45    9:32     4:09:33
2379  Mary Ross              F4549       47/217       52:31     1:53:47     3:05:30     1:03:03     4:08:33    9:32     4:09:34
2380  Michael Hlavac         M6064       25/133       53:18     1:55:57     3:01:21     1:06:46     4:08:06    9:32     4:09:35
2381  Jay Carlson            M1934     741/1637       53:20     1:52:00     2:55:39     1:11:18     4:06:57    9:32     4:09:36
2382  Jesse Buckley          M1934     742/1637       55:46     1:57:47     3:01:25     1:04:12     4:05:37    9:32     4:09:36
2383  Tiffany Gerten         F1934     349/1350       56:14     1:58:03     3:01:34     1:03:46     4:05:20    9:32     4:09:36
2384  Jaclyn Fredericks      F1934     350/1350       53:21     1:54:32     3:02:37     1:02:40     4:05:16    9:32     4:09:37
2385  Greta Sieve            F1934     351/1350       54:04     1:56:42     3:01:06     1:03:48     4:04:54    9:32     4:09:38
2386  Suzanne Dubnicka       F3539       90/383       52:51     1:55:11     3:02:43     1:05:20     4:08:02    9:32     4:09:39
2387  Lisa Plachta           F4549       48/217       52:35     1:55:01     3:03:03     1:02:13     4:05:15    9:32     4:09:40
2388  Peter Sperry           M1934     743/1637       53:39     1:54:18     2:57:28     1:09:51     4:07:19    9:32     4:09:42
2389  Pamela Lueders         F1934     352/1350       52:08     1:54:35     3:03:37     1:04:24     4:08:01    9:32     4:09:43
2390  John Husz              M5559       64/264       51:39     1:51:47     3:01:19     1:06:50     4:08:09    9:32     4:09:44
2391  Mark Moline            M4549      239/573       53:47     1:52:47     2:57:24     1:07:53     4:05:17    9:32     4:09:45
2392  Hope Williams          F1934     353/1350       54:25     1:54:22     3:01:10     1:04:14     4:05:24    9:32     4:09:45
2393  Marie Holt             F1934     354/1350       55:01     1:56:48     3:02:10     1:04:58     4:07:07    9:32     4:09:49
2394  Beverly Paquin         F1934     355/1350       55:17     1:58:46     3:05:45     1:00:32     4:06:16    9:32     4:09:49
2395  James Jameson          M5054      137/426       51:15     1:53:42     3:02:28     1:05:47     4:08:14    9:32     4:09:50
2396  Mary Erickson          F3539       91/383       52:48     1:53:45     3:03:39     1:03:57     4:07:35    9:32     4:09:50
2397  Rachael Moench         F1934     356/1350       55:06     1:58:36     3:03:57     1:00:11     4:04:07    9:32     4:09:57
2398  Lynne Hyrkas           F1934     357/1350       57:08     1:59:56     3:05:08     1:00:48     4:05:55    9:32     4:09:58
2399  Michael Isaacson       M4044      254/596       50:39     1:49:36     2:57:19     1:10:29     4:07:47    9:33     4:09:58
2400  David Morrill          M5559       65/264       54:06     1:55:58     2:58:55     1:04:44     4:03:38    9:33     4:10:01
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  William Draxler        M1934     744/1637       50:29     1:50:46     2:59:35     1:10:11     4:09:45    9:33     4:10:01
2402  Dale Duthoy            M5054      138/426       55:24     1:58:28     2:58:55     1:09:16     4:08:11    9:33     4:10:03
2403  Sharon Riester         F4549       49/217       55:45     2:00:24     3:05:42     1:01:51     4:07:33    9:33     4:10:04
2404  Kimberly Norberg       F4044       82/327       54:59     1:57:05     3:04:22     1:03:22     4:07:44    9:33     4:10:06
2405  Moriya Rufer           F1934     358/1350       55:48     2:00:32     3:06:58     1:00:57     4:07:54    9:33     4:10:07
2406  Jennifer Pederson      F4044       83/327       54:40     1:56:57     3:04:00     1:02:48     4:06:47    9:33     4:10:09
2407  Tim Seifert            M4549      240/573       55:10     1:58:54     3:05:09     1:03:20     4:08:28    9:33     4:10:11
2408  Levy Bergstrom         M1218        19/46       55:21     1:58:54     3:04:52     1:02:04     4:06:55    9:33     4:10:12
2409  Philip Wolf            M1934     745/1637       49:46     1:44:51     2:54:44     1:14:26     4:09:09    9:33     4:10:15
2410  David Martinez         M1934     746/1637       49:36     1:46:07     2:54:35     1:14:27     4:09:01    9:33     4:10:16
2411  Scott Dobbins          M4549      241/573       55:50     1:59:45     3:04:51     1:04:12     4:09:02    9:33     4:10:18
2412  Mark Andrews           M5559       66/264     1:00:33     2:06:35     3:10:22       55:58     4:06:20    9:33     4:10:18
2413  Joel Tschida           M1934     747/1637       47:48     1:44:42     2:52:19     1:16:39     4:08:58    9:33     4:10:19
2414  Christopher Pope       M3539      305/680       56:22     2:00:11     3:03:44     1:04:08     4:07:51    9:33     4:10:20
2415  Anne Schema            F1934     359/1350     1:00:34     2:07:16     3:09:18       55:09     4:04:27    9:33     4:10:21
2416  Nathan Sirvent         M3539      306/680       55:06     1:56:18     2:58:33     1:09:29     4:08:02    9:33     4:10:22
2417  Andrew Lane            M1934     748/1637       56:54     2:00:34     3:05:28     1:02:53     4:08:20    9:33     4:10:22
2418  Nancy Moe              F5559         8/68       55:32     1:59:51     3:05:00     1:01:48     4:06:48    9:33     4:10:22
2419  James Poganski         M4044      255/596       54:20     1:54:15     3:01:42     1:06:14     4:07:55    9:33     4:10:24
2420  Megan Pavek            F1934     360/1350       58:03     2:01:48     3:07:37       55:53     4:03:30    9:34     4:10:24
2421  Lori Warne             F3539       92/383       53:04     1:55:21     3:00:57     1:07:03     4:07:59    9:34     4:10:26
2422  Kristen Marklevitz     F1934     361/1350       54:09     1:58:02     3:06:18     1:02:50     4:09:08    9:34     4:10:27
2423  John Traul             M5559       67/264       51:06     1:49:15     2:53:12     1:15:29     4:08:41    9:34     4:10:27
2424  Kent Gordon            M1934     749/1637       53:48     1:58:30     3:04:08     1:02:37     4:06:45    9:34     4:10:28
2425  Kevin Dear             M4549      242/573       45:01     1:36:33     2:53:41     1:16:06     4:09:47    9:34     4:10:29
2426  Crystal Morrison       F1934     362/1350       55:18     1:57:49     3:01:38     1:05:09     4:06:47    9:34     4:10:32
2427  Emily Cronk            F1934     363/1350       54:28     1:58:03     3:07:10     1:00:57     4:08:07    9:34     4:10:34
2428  Tony Stensland         M3539      307/680       50:09     1:47:23     2:57:57     1:11:01     4:08:57    9:34     4:10:34
2429  Phil Taylor            M3539      308/680       46:49     1:43:54     2:59:39     1:09:32     4:09:10    9:34     4:10:35
2430  Max Kahlhamer          M1934     750/1637       55:11     1:57:28     3:03:52     1:03:06     4:06:58    9:34     4:10:35
2431  Tracy Proctor          F3539       93/383       50:12     1:47:32     3:00:22     1:08:51     4:09:12    9:34     4:10:35
2432  Garrett Petersen       M1934     751/1637       55:11     1:57:28     3:03:51     1:03:06     4:06:57    9:34     4:10:35
2433  Jerry Brown            M5559       68/264       53:43     1:55:40     3:02:47     1:03:22     4:06:09    9:34     4:10:38
2434  Jason Bonnett          M1934     752/1637       51:06     1:49:50     2:59:44     1:09:10     4:08:53    9:34     4:10:39
2435  Jeremy Christiansen    M1934     753/1637       57:01     2:00:26     3:06:03     1:01:53     4:07:56    9:34     4:10:40
2436  Kelly Rohr             F3539       94/383       58:21     2:04:25     3:09:09       58:39     4:07:47    9:34     4:10:42
2437  Gary Keller            M5054      139/426       47:54     1:49:01     2:56:52     1:13:33     4:10:25    9:34     4:10:42
2438  Barry Jones            M5054      140/426       50:38     1:48:26     3:00:34     1:06:53     4:07:26    9:34     4:10:43
2439  Charles Wuollet        M3539      309/680       49:37     1:47:26     2:59:59     1:09:40     4:09:38    9:34     4:10:44
2440  Cliff Reithel          M5559       69/264       49:25     1:48:04     2:59:13     1:09:23     4:08:36    9:34     4:10:45
2441  John Michna            M5559       70/264       51:07     1:49:05     2:53:21     1:15:53     4:09:13    9:34     4:10:47
2442  Barry Hannine          M4549      243/573       55:03     2:00:07     3:08:27       56:38     4:05:04    9:34     4:10:48
2443  Dean Carpenter         M4549      244/573       53:24     1:56:51     3:01:57     1:04:06     4:06:02    9:34     4:10:49
2444  Jill Misgen            F3539       95/383       56:01     1:57:22     3:03:28     1:03:24     4:06:52    9:35     4:10:52
2445  Gretchen Loyd          F1934     364/1350       56:22     2:00:26     3:06:03     1:01:25     4:07:28    9:35     4:10:53
2446  Andrew Cooke           M1934     754/1637     1:00:35     2:04:51     3:06:35     1:00:35     4:07:09    9:35     4:10:53
2447  Darla Dehaan-Burch     F4044       84/327       54:55     1:57:14     3:04:03     1:03:29     4:07:31    9:35     4:10:54
2448  Laura Greeder          F3539       96/383       57:16     2:02:21     3:06:26       59:24     4:05:50    9:35     4:10:55
2449  Steve Dilger           M4549      245/573       52:09     1:52:55     3:00:47     1:09:06     4:09:53    9:35     4:10:56
2450  George Myers           M4549      246/573       53:49     1:56:48     3:04:00     1:04:42     4:08:41    9:35     4:10:58
2451  Mark Bergstrom         M3539      310/680       53:43     1:55:04     2:59:35     1:09:59     4:09:34    9:35     4:10:59
2452  Nicholas Kampa         M1934     755/1637       51:12     1:50:30     3:02:39     1:06:55     4:09:33    9:35     4:11:01
2453  Wade Jackson           M1934     756/1637       50:30     1:49:08     2:54:33     1:14:07     4:08:39    9:35     4:11:02
2454  Daniel Poock           M1934     757/1637       45:35     1:36:52     2:42:49     1:21:56     4:04:44    9:35     4:11:03
2455  Al Blau                M4549      247/573       55:26     1:54:51     2:58:58     1:05:37     4:04:35    9:35     4:11:04
2456  Natalie Thom           F1934     365/1350     1:00:44     2:05:27     3:09:35       59:18     4:08:53    9:35     4:11:09
2457  Deanna Verdon          F4044       85/327       55:15     2:01:19     3:09:54     1:00:05     4:09:58    9:35     4:11:09
2458  Bennie Peterson        M1934     758/1637       56:35     2:00:50     3:06:15     1:02:23     4:08:37    9:35     4:11:10
2459  Jessica Peterson       F1934     366/1350       56:35     2:00:50     3:06:15     1:02:22     4:08:37    9:35     4:11:10
2460  Twyla Witeli           F1934     367/1350       54:33     1:58:30     3:04:35     1:02:13     4:06:47    9:35     4:11:10
2461  Douglas Happy          M4549      248/573       49:11     1:48:50     2:58:59     1:11:10     4:10:08    9:35     4:11:11
2462  Cameron Matter         M1934     759/1637       53:37     1:55:33     3:03:03     1:06:21     4:09:23    9:35     4:11:11
2463  Christopher Hayden     M4549      249/573       49:55     1:49:08     3:01:08     1:08:44     4:09:52    9:35     4:11:12
2464  Jeffrey Lenhart        M4549      250/573       55:44     1:59:35     3:03:29     1:04:33     4:08:01    9:35     4:11:12
2465  Steven Flora           M4549      251/573       55:45     1:59:35     3:03:29     1:04:33     4:08:01    9:35     4:11:12
2466  Russell Stebner        M1934     760/1637       56:29     1:58:57     3:03:09     1:02:28     4:05:36    9:35     4:11:15
2467  Neal Dawson            M3539      311/680       57:44     2:00:19     3:04:21     1:02:37     4:06:57    9:35     4:11:16
2468  Larry McNichols        M6064       26/133       55:38     1:58:10     3:02:50     1:07:45     4:10:34    9:36     4:11:17
2469  Jeffrey Dirkx          M3539      312/680       53:28     1:52:29     2:55:28     1:11:32     4:06:59    9:36     4:11:17
2470  Jeffrey Holmes         M1934     761/1637       59:07     2:04:03     3:10:06       53:47     4:03:52    9:36     4:11:18
2471  Matthew Gress          M1934     762/1637       52:17     1:51:04     2:57:17     1:08:47     4:06:04    9:36     4:11:19
2472  Brock Urie             M1934     763/1637       48:42     1:46:15     2:59:05     1:10:41     4:09:46    9:36     4:11:19
2473  Justin Trevorrow       M1934     764/1637       49:35     1:50:18     3:03:42     1:06:20     4:10:01    9:36     4:11:21
2474  Rachel Kossover        F1934     368/1350       57:45     2:00:02     3:03:13     1:02:17     4:05:29    9:36     4:11:21
2475  Keith Ricke            M4044      256/596       55:08     1:57:39     3:02:27     1:05:05     4:07:32    9:36     4:11:22
2476  Peter Martin           M5559       71/264       54:43     1:57:29     3:05:11     1:03:28     4:08:39    9:36     4:11:22
2477  Dan Gardner            M4549      252/573       54:38     1:54:53     3:01:35     1:07:49     4:09:24    9:36     4:11:23
2478  Derek Till             M1934     765/1637       48:27     1:47:57     2:56:17     1:11:25     4:07:42    9:36     4:11:24
2479  Murphy Reed            M4549      253/573       49:33     1:48:12     2:57:45     1:12:19     4:10:03    9:36     4:11:24
2480  Jamie Miller           F1934     369/1350       53:25     1:55:47     3:04:10     1:03:39     4:07:48    9:36     4:11:25
2481  Ann Kurtis             F4549       50/217       49:51     1:47:55     3:00:35     1:09:35     4:10:10    9:36     4:11:28
2482  Kimberly Vandyk        F1934     370/1350       49:41     1:51:16     3:04:45     1:05:34     4:10:19    9:36     4:11:32
2483  Jessica Jones          F1934     371/1350       54:47     1:56:12     3:02:04     1:05:15     4:07:18    9:36     4:11:35
2484  Kevin Skalsky          M3539      313/680       53:58     1:54:23     2:59:02     1:11:11     4:10:13    9:36     4:11:37
2485  Michael Dickerson      M6064       27/133       51:39     1:53:06     3:01:24     1:08:35     4:09:59    9:36     4:11:38
2486  Marsy Koca             F1934     372/1350       59:47     2:04:10     3:08:15       56:33     4:04:47    9:36     4:11:39
2487  Kathryn Moen           F5054       22/138       55:20     1:58:37     3:06:04     1:04:26     4:10:29    9:36     4:11:40
2488  Matthew Cassem         M1934     766/1637       58:08     1:58:44     2:59:45     1:07:15     4:07:00    9:36     4:11:41
2489  Amy Bruno              F1934     373/1350       50:27     1:50:48     2:59:25     1:11:05     4:10:30    9:36     4:11:42
2490  Katie Brown            F3539       97/383       55:16     1:58:04     3:05:00     1:02:44     4:07:44    9:36     4:11:42
2491  Thomas Bjellos         M4044      257/596       55:01     1:58:01     3:02:54     1:06:34     4:09:27    9:37     4:11:43
2492  Mark Thompson          M1934     767/1637       55:49     1:59:12     3:03:22     1:05:30     4:08:52    9:37     4:11:45
2493  Jennifer Caskey        F1934     374/1350       54:39     1:56:09     3:00:37     1:08:19     4:08:56    9:37     4:11:48
2494  Benjamin Smith         M1934     768/1637       56:43     1:59:15     3:03:57     1:04:21     4:08:17    9:37     4:11:50
2495  Rebecca Washkuhn       F1934     375/1350       54:06     1:55:32     3:00:52     1:07:31     4:08:22    9:37     4:11:50
2496  Celeste Marsh          F1934     376/1350       49:57     1:51:39     3:01:25     1:08:54     4:10:19    9:37     4:11:50
2497  Jacob Menden           M1934     769/1637       55:50     1:59:12     3:07:18     1:01:43     4:09:01    9:37     4:11:54
2498  Chris Gorman           F4044       86/327       55:05     1:56:19     3:04:03     1:05:21     4:09:24    9:37     4:11:56
2499  Stan Stofflet          M6064       28/133       50:39     1:49:57     2:58:41     1:11:46     4:10:26    9:37     4:11:56
2500  Sarah Prasky           F1934     377/1350       53:31     1:54:50     3:01:15     1:08:49     4:10:03    9:37     4:11:56
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2501  Julie Gloede Phelps    F1934     378/1350       51:18     1:49:31     3:02:36     1:07:31     4:10:07    9:37     4:11:58
2502  Jerome Rogers          M4044      258/596       53:37     1:53:48     3:01:38     1:06:50     4:08:27    9:37     4:11:58
2503  Randall Larson         M4044      259/596       50:16     1:49:31     2:56:02     1:12:31     4:08:33    9:37     4:11:59
2504  Emily Trapp            F1934     379/1350       55:25     1:58:50     3:02:07     1:06:30     4:08:37    9:37     4:12:01
2505  Luther Davis Iii       M1934     770/1637       50:57     1:50:13     2:58:05     1:12:44     4:10:48    9:37     4:12:01
2506  Justin O'Keefe         M1934     771/1637       46:29     1:40:04     2:55:05     1:16:01     4:11:06    9:37     4:12:01
2507  Steven Scott           M3539      314/680       52:23     1:54:28     3:00:57     1:04:06     4:05:03    9:37     4:12:03
2508  Steven Anderson        M3539      315/680       58:45     2:02:21     3:05:45       59:31     4:05:15    9:37     4:12:04
2509  Steve Belmont          M5559       72/264       55:33     1:57:32     3:03:31     1:05:16     4:08:46    9:37     4:12:05
2510  Allen Kiel             M3539      316/680       53:31     1:55:13     3:04:09     1:05:55     4:10:04    9:37     4:12:06
2511  Kimberly Youngquist    F3539       98/383       54:49     1:58:06     3:02:56     1:05:46     4:08:42    9:38     4:12:11
2512  Ronald Hendrickson     M4044      260/596       52:57     1:53:44     3:00:15     1:10:14     4:10:28    9:38     4:12:12
2513  Thomas Signorelli      M4044      261/596       52:15     1:51:49     3:01:13     1:09:25     4:10:38    9:38     4:12:15
2514  Hans Bengtson          M1934     772/1637       54:24     1:55:00     3:04:08     1:05:36     4:09:44    9:38     4:12:15
2515  Richard Beardsley      M5054      141/426       57:50     2:03:26     3:09:52       59:03     4:08:55    9:38     4:12:16
2516  Beth Vangulijk         F4044       87/327       52:24     1:53:04     3:00:39     1:09:24     4:10:02    9:38     4:12:16
2517  Annette Shirk          F3539       99/383       55:46     1:59:32     3:04:58     1:04:19     4:09:17    9:38     4:12:16
2518  Scott Wolff            M1934     773/1637       56:45     1:59:21     3:04:14     1:04:23     4:08:37    9:38     4:12:19
2519  Patrick Kelly          M1934     774/1637       48:33     1:45:46     2:58:09     1:11:57     4:10:05    9:38     4:12:20
2520  Bob Horrisberger       M5559       73/264       55:24     2:01:10     3:09:37     1:00:53     4:10:29    9:38     4:12:22
2521  Jay Dommeyer           M4549      254/573       49:58     1:49:27     3:01:55     1:09:10     4:11:05    9:38     4:12:23
2522  Kent Brittain          M4549      255/573     1:00:36     2:05:30     3:10:56       56:15     4:07:10    9:38     4:12:26
2523  Gael Jones             F6064         2/29       55:45     1:58:48     3:07:55     1:00:18     4:08:13    9:38     4:12:26
2524  Hank Manning           M5054      142/426       56:13     2:00:27     3:08:08     1:01:45     4:09:53    9:38     4:12:28
2525  Christopher Contakes   M3539      317/680       56:15     1:57:14     3:02:37     1:06:09     4:08:46    9:38     4:12:29
2526  Mark Zulas             M4549      256/573       55:10     1:56:26     2:58:44     1:08:40     4:07:24    9:38     4:12:33
2527  Vincent Hunt           M1934     775/1637       57:11     2:01:38     3:03:52     1:04:30     4:08:22    9:38     4:12:33
2528  Catherine Johnson      F5559         9/68       56:10     1:59:26     3:03:53     1:05:52     4:09:45    9:38     4:12:34
2529  Jay Ticknor            M4044      262/596       50:33     1:52:11     3:00:46     1:10:49     4:11:34    9:38     4:12:35
2530  Amanda Bowman          F1934     380/1350       58:01     2:01:15     3:05:44       59:53     4:05:36    9:39     4:12:35
2531  Adam Sunderland        M1934     776/1637       56:12     1:58:10     3:02:42     1:07:10     4:09:52    9:39     4:12:36
2532  Elise Guimont          F1934     381/1350       52:38     1:55:34     3:05:50     1:05:26     4:11:15    9:39     4:12:38
2533  Brian Curp             M1934     777/1637       50:49     1:49:18     2:59:04     1:11:54     4:10:58    9:39     4:12:41
2534  Yvon Bourgault         M5054      143/426       49:45     1:48:41     3:01:00     1:10:22     4:11:22    9:39     4:12:43
2535  Duane Kemna            M4549      257/573       49:39     1:50:01     2:59:41     1:11:53     4:11:34    9:39     4:12:43
2536  Richard Hoeg           M5054      144/426       50:50     1:49:10     2:54:40     1:16:24     4:11:04    9:39     4:12:43
2537  Lisa Boerner           F3539      100/383       55:15     1:58:40     3:05:00     1:03:47     4:08:46    9:39     4:12:45
2538  Keith Tvedten          M5559       74/264       54:17     1:57:44     3:03:31     1:07:22     4:10:53    9:39     4:12:45
2539  Patricia O'Hanlon      F6064         3/29       55:30     1:59:31     3:07:51     1:04:48     4:12:38    9:39     4:12:46
2540  Todd Hartung           M3539      318/680       47:17     1:45:43     2:55:48     1:16:08     4:11:55    9:39     4:12:47
2541  David Merryfield       M1934     778/1637       49:41     1:45:32     2:53:58     1:17:35     4:11:32    9:39     4:12:50
2542  Ryan Rogers            M1934     779/1637       58:52     2:05:58     3:12:07       57:29     4:09:35    9:39     4:12:51
2543  Sue Jenkins            F4044       88/327       57:21     2:00:29     3:08:51     1:00:31     4:09:22    9:39     4:12:52
2544  Jerril Palmer          M4549      258/573       56:35     1:59:44     3:08:05     1:00:32     4:08:37    9:39     4:12:52
2545  Greg Schmidt           M1934     780/1637       55:45     1:59:20     3:05:03     1:04:42     4:09:45    9:39     4:12:54
2546  Kristin Lila           F1934     382/1350       58:31     2:00:24     3:03:52     1:01:00     4:04:52    9:39     4:12:55
2547  Dale Evensen           M4044      263/596       53:37     1:55:10     3:01:50     1:09:40     4:11:29    9:39     4:12:56
2548  Mary Zupanc            F5559        10/68       55:56     1:59:45     3:08:02     1:02:56     4:10:58    9:39     4:12:57
2549  Maggie Schneider       F1934     383/1350       55:58     1:59:30     3:06:59     1:03:23     4:10:22    9:39     4:13:00
2550  Wesley Bova            M3539      319/680       49:42     1:44:31     2:55:46     1:16:07     4:11:52    9:40     4:13:02
2551  Craig Gordon           M4044      264/596       52:46     1:53:19     2:59:08     1:12:13     4:11:20    9:40     4:13:02
2552  Benjamin Langager      M1934     781/1637       44:47     1:46:15     2:56:34     1:16:03     4:12:37    9:40     4:13:03
2553  Daniel Zander          M4549      259/573       48:49     1:45:09     3:00:53     1:11:20     4:12:12    9:40     4:13:07
2554  Bryce Horswell         M1934     782/1637       56:57     1:57:57     3:03:11     1:06:11     4:09:22    9:40     4:13:08
2555  Gregory Matson         M5054      145/426       55:27     1:57:36     3:02:37     1:06:47     4:09:24    9:40     4:13:10
2556  Dan Rydell             M4549      260/573       55:56     1:58:13     3:06:33     1:05:16     4:11:49    9:40     4:13:11
2557  Tyler Hartman          M1934     783/1637       54:46     1:55:32     3:00:32     1:10:46     4:11:18    9:40     4:13:12
2558  Shannon Swanson        F3539      101/383       53:04     1:54:36     3:02:51     1:07:12     4:10:02    9:40     4:13:14
2559  Anthony Schoenecker    M1934     784/1637       52:46     1:52:27     3:01:18     1:06:43     4:08:01    9:40     4:13:17
2560  Karla Frederickson     F4044       89/327       55:50     2:00:48     3:08:08     1:02:51     4:10:59    9:40     4:13:23
2561  Michael Schmidt        M5559       75/264       55:50     2:00:48     3:08:08     1:02:52     4:10:59    9:40     4:13:23
2562  Scott Blomquist        M1934     785/1637       54:51     1:55:31     3:00:43     1:09:00     4:09:42    9:40     4:13:24
2563  Neil Soltis            M5054      146/426       54:48     1:56:18     3:03:01     1:07:35     4:10:36    9:40     4:13:24
2564  Amy Shelly             F3539      102/383       55:34     1:58:42     3:05:09     1:01:45     4:06:53    9:40     4:13:27
2565  Jeffery Stovern        M1934     786/1637       56:32     2:00:09     3:04:11     1:04:35     4:08:45    9:41     4:13:28
2566  Mitchell Flemming      M4044      265/596       50:33     1:48:21     2:58:39     1:12:30     4:11:09    9:41     4:13:28
2567  Joey Cornell           M1934     787/1637       57:49     2:03:05     3:09:54       58:59     4:08:52    9:41     4:13:30
2568  Sarah Cornell          F1934     384/1350       57:49     2:03:05     3:09:54       58:58     4:08:52    9:41     4:13:30
2569  Jason Schultz          M1934     788/1637       53:40     1:58:12     3:01:54     1:10:05     4:11:59    9:41     4:13:31
2570  Jamie Brammer          F1934     385/1350       52:12     1:59:06     3:09:50     1:01:33     4:11:22    9:41     4:13:32
2571  Kyle Egan              M1218        20/46       54:12     1:50:14     2:57:58     1:08:51     4:06:49    9:41     4:13:32
2572  Tony Symanovich        M5559       76/264       54:11     1:57:19     3:05:06     1:06:54     4:12:00    9:41     4:13:32
2573  Kenneth Mickelson      M5559       77/264       55:36     1:57:14     3:04:47     1:04:44     4:09:31    9:41     4:13:34
2574  Deborah Brose          F1934     386/1350       55:34     1:58:19     3:05:58     1:04:24     4:10:21    9:41     4:13:36
2575  Sean Bryan             M4549      261/573       50:43     1:51:32     3:04:34     1:07:25     4:11:58    9:41     4:13:39
2576  Frank Locraft          M4549      262/573       54:30     1:56:59     3:04:17     1:07:13     4:11:29    9:41     4:13:40
2577  Deborah Deluca         F4549       51/217       54:39     1:57:14     3:03:44     1:06:21     4:10:05    9:41     4:13:41
2578  Gregory Maki           M4044      266/596       53:15     1:53:45     3:02:09     1:09:15     4:11:23    9:41     4:13:46
2579  William Idzorek        M4044      267/596       56:36     1:58:55     3:05:52     1:05:10     4:11:01    9:41     4:13:47
2580  Kimberly Moses         F4044       90/327       53:39     1:56:06     3:03:13     1:08:02     4:11:15    9:41     4:13:49
2581  Amy Beer               F1934     387/1350       58:23     2:03:06     3:07:21     1:01:15     4:08:35    9:41     4:13:49
2582  Christopher Reed       M1934     789/1637       54:33     1:57:15     3:08:16     1:04:43     4:12:59    9:41     4:13:51
2583  Joel Fors              M4549      263/573       51:39     1:47:37     2:52:05     1:13:37     4:05:41    9:41     4:13:52
2584  Jason Foemmel          M1934     790/1637       55:23     1:58:47     3:02:22     1:08:07     4:10:29    9:42     4:13:55
2585  Scott Knight           M4549      264/573       47:55     1:41:18     2:42:31     1:30:42     4:13:13    9:42     4:13:56
2586  David Jones            M1934     791/1637       46:28     1:44:47     2:58:22     1:14:26     4:12:48    9:42     4:13:58
2587  Forrest Peterson       M5559       78/264       55:38     1:58:25     3:04:00     1:07:35     4:11:35    9:42     4:13:59
2588  Cyndi Sommerfeldt      F4549       52/217       52:39     1:54:51     3:03:25     1:08:17     4:11:41    9:42     4:14:05
2589  Sara Schwartz          F1934     388/1350       55:05     1:57:00     3:01:21     1:06:58     4:08:18    9:42     4:14:06
2590  Scott Homich           M1934     792/1637       56:35     1:56:37     3:03:46     1:04:57     4:08:43    9:42     4:14:06
2591  Matthew Barnes         M3539      320/680       57:23     2:00:29     3:05:29     1:01:46     4:07:15    9:42     4:14:07
2592  Joshua Coval           M1934     793/1637       48:44     1:50:58     3:02:31     1:10:56     4:13:27    9:42     4:14:09
2593  Buddy Albro            M4549      265/573       58:28     2:02:32     3:07:54     1:03:01     4:10:54    9:42     4:14:09
2594  James Comiskey         M1934     794/1637       56:04     1:58:05     3:03:36     1:08:16     4:11:51    9:42     4:14:12
2595  Gregory Guth           M4044      268/596       55:06     1:55:41     3:03:18     1:08:41     4:11:59    9:42     4:14:13
2596  Sabina Montoya         F4044       91/327     1:01:40     2:10:41     3:14:14       55:42     4:09:56    9:42     4:14:13
2597  Rachelle Mathwig       F1934     389/1350       55:03     1:58:19     3:07:39     1:03:48     4:11:26    9:42     4:14:14
2598  Jim Ryken              M3539      321/680       50:33     1:48:20     3:04:19     1:09:02     4:13:21    9:42     4:14:15
2599  James Vaneerden        M3539      322/680       53:33     1:57:27     3:08:41     1:04:51     4:13:31    9:42     4:14:15
2600  Jenny Hicks            F3539      103/383       51:47     1:54:30     3:09:02     1:03:20     4:12:21    9:42     4:14:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  John Sager             M4044      269/596       57:12     2:00:17     3:05:24     1:02:25     4:07:49    9:42     4:14:18
2602  Jessica Wallander      F1934     390/1350       53:37     1:54:39     3:02:55     1:07:31     4:10:25    9:43     4:14:20
2603  Benton Addington       M1934     795/1637       53:37     1:54:39     3:02:55     1:07:31     4:10:25    9:43     4:14:20
2604  Erich Steinbergs       M4044      270/596     1:01:43     2:07:59     3:12:59       58:14     4:11:12    9:43     4:14:22
2605  Mathew Sundstrom       M1218        21/46       49:51     1:46:15     2:55:52     1:17:09     4:13:00    9:43     4:14:22
2606  Gregory Sipe           M3539      323/680       51:09     1:52:23     3:04:50     1:08:30     4:13:20    9:43     4:14:22
2607  Colleen O'Connell      F1934     391/1350     1:00:12     2:06:28     3:11:28       58:14     4:09:42    9:43     4:14:22
2608  Kelli Enders           F1934     392/1350       57:45     2:01:50     3:07:45     1:03:10     4:10:54    9:43     4:14:23
2609  Tiffany Lindstrom      F1934     393/1350       49:05     1:45:24     3:01:08     1:11:51     4:12:59    9:43     4:14:23
2610  Derek Lindstrom        M4044      271/596       41:06     1:40:16     3:02:25     1:11:51     4:14:16    9:43     4:14:23
2611  Sheila Kelley          F1934     394/1350       55:13     1:58:01     3:06:11     1:06:39     4:12:50    9:43     4:14:24
2612  Michael Mueller        M1934     796/1637       58:25     2:02:50     3:10:56       58:25     4:09:20    9:43     4:14:27
2613  Jonathan Griffin       M1934     797/1637       53:58     1:54:58     3:07:54     1:04:01     4:11:55    9:43     4:14:27
2614  David Kryzaniak        M1218        22/46       52:14     1:55:16     3:05:21     1:07:20     4:12:40    9:43     4:14:27
2615  Joseph Fick            M3539      324/680       57:04     2:00:37     3:05:41     1:04:44     4:10:24    9:43     4:14:28
2616  George Jones           M5559       79/264       50:20     1:51:18     2:59:48     1:12:14     4:12:02    9:43     4:14:28
2617  Bryan Fuhr             M4044      272/596       55:22     1:56:34     3:03:10     1:10:11     4:13:21    9:43     4:14:28
2618  Scott Hughes           M4549      266/573       53:08     1:51:49     2:54:27     1:17:23     4:11:50    9:43     4:14:29
2619  Beth Sims              F3539      104/383       52:13     1:53:08     3:01:38     1:09:04     4:10:42    9:43     4:14:30
2620  Brianna Ahern          F1934     395/1350       53:40     1:57:50     3:07:48     1:06:08     4:13:55    9:43     4:14:30
2621  Karen Dewing           F3539      105/383       56:06     2:01:26     3:08:48     1:02:13     4:11:00    9:43     4:14:30
2622  Brian Cheney           M1934     798/1637       56:55     2:02:58     3:16:36       50:43     4:07:19    9:43     4:14:32
2623  Kally Ross             F1218         4/39       57:12     2:02:27     3:10:09     1:00:43     4:10:52    9:43     4:14:33
2624  Dawn Ross              F4044       92/327       57:11     2:02:27     3:10:09     1:00:43     4:10:52    9:43     4:14:33
2625  Rich Swanson           M3539      325/680       48:20     1:46:01     2:56:01     1:18:02     4:14:03    9:43     4:14:37
2626  Robert Schnell         M5054      147/426       50:13     1:50:40     2:59:56     1:13:15     4:13:10    9:43     4:14:37
2627  Paul Sippola           M1934     799/1637       55:58     1:58:13     3:06:10     1:06:03     4:12:12    9:43     4:14:37
2628  Nikki Ball             F1934     396/1350       51:12     1:49:02     3:05:22     1:07:39     4:13:00    9:43     4:14:38
2629  Ashley Balsam          F1934     397/1350       51:48     1:55:07     3:07:55     1:04:29     4:12:23    9:43     4:14:40
2630  Kimberly Venuta        F3539      106/383       57:02     2:02:09     3:09:57     1:01:24     4:11:21    9:43     4:14:41
2631  Stephen Salzer         M5559       80/264       57:14     2:03:09     3:10:39     1:00:55     4:11:33    9:43     4:14:42
2632  Jeff Denney            M4549      267/573       45:47     1:39:11     2:40:23     1:33:16     4:13:38    9:43     4:14:42
2633  Timothy Ruff           M4044      273/596       58:10     2:01:56     3:06:53     1:05:01     4:11:54    9:43     4:14:43
2634  Rebecca Sullivan       F5054       23/138       57:54     2:00:47     3:04:01     1:05:49     4:09:49    9:43     4:14:43
2635  Daniel Thomas          M3539      326/680       55:53     1:56:55     3:03:12     1:07:45     4:10:56    9:43     4:14:44
2636  Anthony Rodriguez      M3539      327/680       54:20     1:53:30     2:57:14     1:14:42     4:11:56    9:43     4:14:44
2637  John Taylor Iii        M4549      268/573       52:40     1:53:59     2:58:39     1:06:04     4:04:42    9:43     4:14:44
2638  Richard Greene         M1934     800/1637       57:47     2:00:09     3:06:55     1:02:35     4:09:29    9:43     4:14:45
2639  Deanne Newborg         F3539      107/383       57:47     2:00:09     3:06:55     1:02:35     4:09:29    9:43     4:14:45
2640  Mary Hammes            F1934     398/1350       54:44     1:55:50     3:07:20     1:04:47     4:12:07    9:44     4:14:46
2641  Ken Dornfeld           M4044      274/596       57:17     2:01:13     3:04:42     1:04:10     4:08:51    9:44     4:14:48
2642  Daniel Doty            M5054      148/426       59:29     2:06:21     3:13:09       59:01     4:12:09    9:44     4:14:49
2643  William Thompson       M4044      275/596       55:33     1:57:37     3:01:04     1:10:34     4:11:38    9:44     4:14:50
2644  Donald Freeman         M5054      149/426       54:22     1:56:28     3:02:35     1:10:35     4:13:09    9:44     4:14:50
2645  David Tipton           M1934     801/1637       51:19     1:49:50     2:56:56     1:16:22     4:13:18    9:44     4:14:52
2646  Matthew Lafontaine     M1934     802/1637       59:21     2:07:41     3:12:27       58:10     4:10:36    9:44     4:14:52
2647  Michael Kane           M4044      276/596       53:06     1:54:56     3:03:09     1:09:23     4:12:31    9:44     4:14:52
2648  Riley Geissler         M1934     803/1637       58:08     2:02:01     3:05:05     1:07:23     4:12:27    9:44     4:14:53
2649  Bakwetu Yelengi        F1934     399/1350       56:59     2:01:07     3:07:02     1:03:06     4:10:08    9:44     4:14:53
2650  Timothy Case           M4549      269/573       59:28     2:06:11     3:11:55     1:00:18     4:12:13    9:44     4:14:53
2651  Shanna Voss            F1934     400/1350       59:49     2:02:13     3:07:46     1:01:53     4:09:39    9:44     4:14:53
2652  Elizabeth Abbott       F1934     401/1350       55:45     2:00:31     3:09:49     1:02:16     4:12:04    9:44     4:14:56
2653  Christine Longville    F4044       93/327       55:04     1:58:12     3:04:51     1:08:04     4:12:55    9:44     4:14:57
2654  Sean Lyons             M3539      328/680       57:14     1:58:01     3:05:01     1:07:20     4:12:21    9:44     4:14:58
2655  Kurt Stunek            M4549      270/573       47:37     1:43:24     3:00:05     1:14:37     4:14:41    9:44     4:15:00
2656  Linda Wenker           F3539      108/383       54:46     1:57:08     3:02:03     1:09:53     4:11:55    9:44     4:15:00
2657  Jill Minard            F1934     402/1350       56:00     1:58:43     3:05:13     1:07:11     4:12:24    9:44     4:15:01
2658  Barbara Schemenauer    F4549       53/217       56:49     2:04:09     3:11:56     1:00:57     4:12:53    9:44     4:15:02
2659  Anne Hidding           F1934     403/1350       59:56     2:05:25     3:10:10       58:35     4:08:45    9:44     4:15:02
2660  Stacey Millett         F5054       24/138       55:44     2:01:20     3:07:17     1:01:25     4:08:42    9:44     4:15:03
2661  Amanda Caron           F1934     404/1350       52:51     1:53:08     3:02:59     1:08:48     4:11:47    9:44     4:15:06
2662  Dana Okeson            F4044       94/327       53:40     1:57:45     3:06:04     1:04:48     4:10:51    9:44     4:15:09
2663  Kristine Hup           F1934     405/1350       54:10     1:54:49     2:57:53     1:11:29     4:09:21    9:44     4:15:09
2664  Thomas Roth            M4549      271/573       48:58     1:47:27     3:00:39     1:13:06     4:13:45    9:44     4:15:10
2665  Adeline Kluth          F1934     406/1350       51:02     1:55:05     3:07:37     1:06:04     4:13:40    9:44     4:15:10
2666  Joshua Windschill      M1934     804/1637       58:05     2:01:42     3:06:27     1:04:18     4:10:44    9:45     4:15:14
2667  Loren Salfrank         M5559       81/264       55:37     1:58:10     3:02:46     1:11:47     4:14:32    9:45     4:15:14
2668  Jennifer Anderson      F1934     407/1350       58:47     2:05:38     3:12:22       59:50     4:12:12    9:45     4:15:14
2669  Matt Poppleton         M1934     805/1637       50:02     1:45:57     2:57:49     1:16:17     4:14:05    9:45     4:15:14
2670  Tressa Sjule           F1934     408/1350       55:44     1:59:46     3:06:48     1:05:31     4:12:18    9:45     4:15:16
2671  Jessica Premo          F1934     409/1350       59:51     2:07:12     3:13:27       58:13     4:11:39    9:45     4:15:17
2672  Robert Duff            M3539      329/680       54:13     1:54:41     2:59:35     1:13:43     4:13:18    9:45     4:15:19
2673  Chuck Hoppe  Jr        M4549      272/573       50:47     1:54:13     3:06:47     1:07:00     4:13:46    9:45     4:15:20
2674  Dwight Larsen          M4044      277/596       53:24     1:56:26     3:03:21     1:09:53     4:13:13    9:45     4:15:24
2675  Daniel Richie          M3539      330/680       52:18     1:53:51     3:04:44     1:07:26     4:12:09    9:45     4:15:25
2676  Joseph Raasch          M1934     806/1637       55:15     1:59:33     3:10:11     1:01:36     4:11:47    9:45     4:15:25
2677  Shannon Little         F1934     410/1350       55:15     1:58:02     3:06:38     1:04:00     4:10:37    9:45     4:15:25
2678  Alan Headbloom         M5054      150/426       51:42     1:55:20     3:06:55     1:06:54     4:13:49    9:45     4:15:27
2679  John Larson            M1934     807/1637       56:32     2:00:41     3:07:53     1:04:32     4:12:24    9:45     4:15:28
2680  John Pilgrim           M1934     808/1637                 2:05:24     3:09:52       59:10     4:09:02    9:45     4:15:29
2681  Karen Ryan             F3539      109/383       50:50     1:51:22     3:02:00     1:11:55     4:13:54    9:45     4:15:29
2682  Gary Heaser            M3539      331/680       52:13     1:58:42     3:10:30     1:02:25     4:12:55    9:45     4:15:30
2683  Andrew Goyke           M4044      278/596       43:46     1:43:23     2:59:47     1:15:31     4:15:18    9:45     4:15:31
2684  Alexandra Brower       F3539      110/383       57:07     2:02:54     3:08:41       59:29     4:08:10    9:45     4:15:32
2685  John Mattson           M3539      332/680       49:42     1:46:31     2:57:30     1:16:55     4:14:25    9:45     4:15:33
2686  Randall Fricke         M3539      333/680       52:30     1:52:27     3:03:41     1:10:04     4:13:44    9:45     4:15:34
2687  Michelle Gernat        F3539      111/383       59:14     2:03:20     3:11:11       59:33     4:10:44    9:45     4:15:34
2688  Leslie Hynnes          F3539      112/383       59:13     2:03:20     3:11:11       59:34     4:10:44    9:45     4:15:34
2689  David Legarde          M4044      279/596       53:38     1:55:30     3:00:31     1:13:06     4:13:37    9:45     4:15:35
2690  Angie Puent            F3539      113/383       53:39     1:55:17     3:06:31     1:08:20     4:14:51    9:45     4:15:35
2691  Deb Greenwaldt         F4044       95/327       55:56     1:59:16     3:05:12     1:02:50     4:08:02    9:45     4:15:35
2692  John Friday            M4549      273/573       49:59     1:52:20     3:04:06     1:10:23     4:14:29    9:45     4:15:36
2693  Sheila Carey           F1934     411/1350       57:51     2:00:04     3:05:47     1:05:03     4:10:49    9:45     4:15:36
2694  Caitrin Mullan         F1934     412/1350     1:00:08     2:07:34     3:14:24       57:27     4:11:50    9:46     4:15:40
2695  Lewis Buffington       M5054      151/426       52:29     1:54:28     3:02:51     1:10:48     4:13:38    9:46     4:15:41
2696  Christopher Burns      M1934     809/1637       55:09     1:56:12     3:04:56     1:07:21     4:12:16    9:46     4:15:42
2697  Bonita Michaelson      F1934     413/1350       55:26     1:57:20     3:08:02     1:04:54     4:12:56    9:46     4:15:43
2698  Bob Brost              M4549      274/573       54:39     1:57:27     3:03:10     1:09:24     4:12:34    9:46     4:15:44
2699  Gene Geller            M5559       82/264       54:54     1:57:09     3:03:38     1:06:36     4:10:13    9:46     4:15:44
2700  Adam Johnson           M1934     810/1637       49:06     1:47:43     3:02:14     1:11:19     4:13:32    9:46     4:15:45
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2701  Gary Gensler           M4549      275/573       59:42     2:15:22     3:13:51       58:13     4:12:03    9:46     4:15:46
2702  Kurt Frederick         M4044      280/596       50:49     1:48:53     2:56:11     1:18:07     4:14:18    9:46     4:15:47
2703  Sarah Pilla            F1934     414/1350       57:52     2:00:36     3:07:31     1:03:33     4:11:04    9:46     4:15:49
2704  Kim Karioja            F4549       54/217       58:46     2:00:03     3:07:33     1:03:42     4:11:15    9:46     4:15:51
2705  Susan McDonald         F5054       25/138       55:34     2:02:58     3:10:50     1:03:44     4:14:33    9:46     4:15:52
2706  Sarah Parker           F1934     415/1350       53:11     1:55:36     3:05:59     1:07:50     4:13:49    9:46     4:15:53
2707  Chris Whealy           M3539      334/680       51:15     1:49:09     2:59:07     1:15:15     4:14:22    9:46     4:15:55
2708  Meghan Anderson        F1934     416/1350       59:59     2:06:56     3:13:24       58:52     4:12:16    9:46     4:15:55
2709  John Williamson        M1934     811/1637       53:31     1:56:58     3:08:11     1:06:12     4:14:23    9:46     4:15:56
2710  Risa Bonk              F1934     417/1350       52:46     1:54:12     3:02:22     1:10:33     4:12:55    9:46     4:15:59
2711  Jordan Hanlon          M1934     812/1637     1:00:02     2:07:52     3:10:13     1:01:01     4:11:14    9:46     4:15:59
2712  Neil Franz             M5054      152/426       50:45     1:50:51     3:01:35     1:13:25     4:14:59    9:46     4:16:01
2713  Grant Moeckel          M1934     813/1637       53:50     1:59:26     3:04:23     1:10:38     4:15:00    9:46     4:16:04
2714  Robert Fraher          M1934     814/1637       51:41     1:54:36     3:09:27     1:04:48     4:14:14    9:47     4:16:05
2715  David Griggs           M1934     815/1637     1:00:33     2:04:03     3:09:46     1:01:07     4:10:53    9:47     4:16:06
2716  Sarah Dragsten         F1934     418/1350       58:13     2:03:35     3:12:56       59:58     4:12:54    9:47     4:16:06
2717  Dylan Wiek             M1934     816/1637     1:00:08     2:03:37     3:12:58       59:59     4:12:56    9:47     4:16:07
2718  Karen Schlueter        F4549       55/217       52:04     1:53:35     3:02:32     1:11:35     4:14:07    9:47     4:16:07
2719  Scott Good             M4549      276/573       59:59     2:05:29     3:10:14       59:41     4:09:54    9:47     4:16:08
2720  Rachel Jensen          F3539      114/383       54:27     1:57:33     3:05:44     1:06:42     4:12:26    9:47     4:16:09
2721  Tamara Swenson         F3539      115/383       53:10     1:52:54     3:04:53     1:09:34     4:14:27    9:47     4:16:11
2722  Rob Hammann Iii        M3539      335/680       55:52     1:57:48     3:05:09     1:07:56     4:13:05    9:47     4:16:11
2723  Robin Hammann          F1934     419/1350       55:52     1:57:48     3:05:10     1:07:55     4:13:05    9:47     4:16:11
2724  Ashley Lundberg        F1934     420/1350       58:41     2:04:20     3:10:13     1:01:32     4:11:45    9:47     4:16:12
2725  Nick Gunderson         M1934     817/1637       58:32     1:57:14     3:00:24     1:07:58     4:08:21    9:47     4:16:13
2726  Maureen Thielen        F4549       56/217       55:49     2:00:22     3:09:15     1:06:04     4:15:18    9:47     4:16:13
2727  Mark Hanna             M3539      336/680       56:07     1:57:16     3:02:23     1:08:34     4:10:56    9:47     4:16:14
2728  Michael Bradshaw       M3539      337/680       56:31     2:01:05     3:10:08     1:04:54     4:15:01    9:47     4:16:15
2729  David Burns            M4044      281/596       48:40     1:49:20     3:02:07     1:13:14     4:15:20    9:47     4:16:16
2730  Darcie Conran          F4549       57/217       56:36     2:00:18     3:07:51     1:03:31     4:11:22    9:47     4:16:17
2731  Douglas Kovars         M5559       83/264       53:09     1:55:01     3:10:29     1:04:51     4:15:19    9:47     4:16:19
2732  Gary Geuss             M4549      277/573       51:02     1:51:42     3:02:10     1:12:48     4:14:57    9:47     4:16:20
2733  Tracy Bistodeau        F3539      116/383       57:30     2:02:16     3:09:58       58:18     4:08:15    9:47     4:16:25
2734  Stephen Fulmek Jr      M1934     818/1637       54:31     1:53:56     3:03:38     1:08:10     4:11:48    9:47     4:16:26
2735  Kristy Schmid          F1934     421/1350       56:46     2:01:09     3:10:06     1:02:36     4:12:41    9:47     4:16:28
2736  Steven Hackel          M4549      278/573       47:00     1:39:36     2:54:10     1:21:33     4:15:42    9:48     4:16:34
2737  Jerry Egge             M5559       84/264       55:36     1:59:15     3:03:57     1:09:22     4:13:18    9:48     4:16:35
2738  Melanie Bottemiller    F3539      117/383       56:35     1:59:08     3:05:37     1:07:11     4:12:48    9:48     4:16:35
2739  Milan Tomaska          M1934     819/1637       47:34     1:45:20     3:00:57     1:15:06     4:16:02    9:48     4:16:37
2740  Amy Fullerton          F1934     422/1350       55:20     1:59:13     3:07:43     1:05:29     4:13:12    9:48     4:16:37
2741  Lori McQuiston         F4044       96/327       55:51     2:01:29     3:11:01     1:04:01     4:15:01    9:48     4:16:38
2742  John Arnett            M5559       85/264       51:13     1:52:32     3:03:28     1:10:41     4:14:09    9:48     4:16:38
2743  Thaddeus Duhme         M1934     820/1637       46:51     1:50:41     3:06:35     1:09:34     4:16:08    9:48     4:16:39
2744  Christopher Massoll    M1934     821/1637       59:11     2:06:50     3:13:48       59:12     4:12:59    9:48     4:16:39
2745  Heather Andrews        F1934     423/1350       56:02     1:59:41     3:10:03     1:03:51     4:13:54    9:48     4:16:41
2746  Jonathan Henricksen    M1934     822/1637       55:25     1:58:15     3:04:01     1:09:54     4:13:54    9:48     4:16:41
2747  Deborah Shoemaker      F3539      118/383       54:23     2:00:39     3:11:10     1:03:51     4:15:00    9:48     4:16:43
2748  Andrew Tongen          M1934     823/1637       54:41     1:57:35     3:03:54     1:09:56     4:13:49    9:48     4:16:44
2749  Stephen Maturen        M1934     824/1637       59:03     2:01:09     3:11:25     1:01:09     4:12:33    9:48     4:16:45
2750  Charles Moberg         M1934     825/1637       52:24     1:53:16     3:02:04     1:11:23     4:13:26    9:48     4:16:45
2751  Ann Schrader           F4044       97/327       51:15     1:55:27     3:05:54     1:08:45     4:14:39    9:48     4:16:48
2752  Andy Lohn              M1934     826/1637       52:42     1:54:56     3:02:42     1:11:34     4:14:16    9:48     4:16:48
2753  Jach Klaassen          M1934     827/1637       49:10     1:46:13     2:59:46     1:15:18     4:15:03    9:48     4:16:49
2754  Kathryn Goodoien       F1218         5/39       55:44     1:57:55     3:03:27     1:10:53     4:14:19    9:48     4:16:49
2755  Michael Goodoien       M5054      153/426       55:44     1:57:56     3:03:24     1:10:55     4:14:19    9:48     4:16:49
2756  Carre Bisantl          F4044       98/327       56:19     1:58:25     3:07:46     1:06:50     4:14:35    9:48     4:16:52
2757  Jeffrey Asmussen       M3539      338/680       51:06     1:50:22     3:00:49     1:14:38     4:15:26    9:48     4:16:53
2758  Kayla Fajanely         F1934     424/1350       52:10     1:54:34     3:04:40     1:05:01     4:09:41    9:48     4:16:54
2759  Mikhal Hagstrom        F1934     425/1350       52:13     1:57:11     3:08:03     1:06:55     4:14:57    9:48     4:16:55
2760  Mark Rheault           M3539      339/680       54:57     1:57:43     3:06:33     1:08:02     4:14:34    9:48     4:16:55
2761  Suzi McLane            F3539      119/383       54:00     1:59:14     3:08:51     1:04:37     4:13:27    9:48     4:16:56
2762  Marie Moeckel          F1934     426/1350       53:51     1:59:26     3:14:30     1:01:24     4:15:54    9:49     4:16:57
2763  Brian Cade             M1934     828/1637       59:06     2:02:41     3:06:47     1:02:46     4:09:32    9:49     4:17:01
2764  Zachary Beckmann       M1934     829/1637       57:10     2:04:26     3:11:34     1:04:00     4:15:33    9:49     4:17:02
2765  Juan Posada            M4549      279/573       52:33     1:54:29     3:06:45     1:05:39     4:12:23    9:49     4:17:04
2766  Eric Larson            M4044      282/596       56:50     1:59:33     3:05:35     1:08:51     4:14:25    9:49     4:17:05
2767  Sue Weiskopf-Larson    F4044       99/327       58:35     2:02:00     3:09:29     1:05:14     4:14:43    9:49     4:17:05
2768  Heidi Johnson          F1934     427/1350       50:26     1:57:04     3:11:51     1:03:04     4:14:54    9:49     4:17:07
2769  Scott Hoberg           M1934     830/1637       55:57     1:59:20     3:07:25     1:06:45     4:14:10    9:49     4:17:07
2770  Deanna Kerr            F4044      100/327       56:03     2:01:32     3:11:19     1:02:53     4:14:12    9:49     4:17:09
2771  Susan Niswander        F4549       58/217       54:36     1:56:44     3:06:50     1:07:37     4:14:27    9:49     4:17:11
2772  Nathan Pederson        M1934     831/1637       59:56     2:07:27     3:13:41       59:51     4:13:32    9:49     4:17:12
2773  David Jones            M6064       29/133       55:22     1:58:32     3:06:28     1:07:23     4:13:51    9:49     4:17:12
2774  Molly Gulsvig          F1934     428/1350     1:01:14     2:09:08     3:16:28       58:06     4:14:34    9:49     4:17:12
2775  Shawn Lindberg         M1934     832/1637       48:06     1:45:19     3:00:09     1:16:19     4:16:27    9:49     4:17:13
2776  Bernadette Del Chiaro  F3539      120/383       58:10     2:04:56     3:15:03       59:24     4:14:26    9:49     4:17:13
2777  Rachelle Hadland       F1934     429/1350       54:09     1:57:00     3:08:51     1:06:16     4:15:07    9:49     4:17:14
2778  Kyle Newby             M1934     833/1637       53:52     1:55:37     3:06:26     1:07:50     4:14:15    9:49     4:17:14
2779  Yosyf Sheremeta        M1934     834/1637       51:42     1:53:19     3:05:07     1:09:01     4:14:07    9:49     4:17:15
2780  Carrie Boyer           F1934     430/1350       56:16     1:59:44     3:10:17     1:04:19     4:14:35    9:49     4:17:16
2781  Donn Boyer             M3539      340/680       56:16     1:59:59     3:10:17     1:04:19     4:14:36    9:49     4:17:17
2782  Melissa Townley        F1934     431/1350       58:11     2:01:56     3:09:42       59:31     4:09:12    9:49     4:17:17
2783  John Hendricks         M4549      280/573       53:30     1:55:31     3:05:36     1:08:50     4:14:26    9:49     4:17:17
2784  Meredith Miller        F1934     432/1350       58:19     2:02:54     3:09:39     1:02:50     4:12:29    9:49     4:17:18
2785  James Middleton        M6064       30/133       51:36     1:52:38     3:05:47     1:08:41     4:14:27    9:49     4:17:19
2786  Steve Schnobrich       M1934     835/1637       54:45     1:57:58     3:01:52     1:11:15     4:13:07    9:49     4:17:20
2787  Laura Jensen           F1934     433/1350       58:53     2:04:42     3:10:53       59:47     4:10:40    9:49     4:17:21
2788  Ian Holmes             M4044      283/596       51:39     1:56:22     3:06:47     1:09:23     4:16:10    9:49     4:17:21
2789  Melissa Wieczorek      F3539      121/383     1:01:35     2:07:57     3:14:46       59:10     4:13:56    9:49     4:17:22
2790  Jerome Bergeron        M3539      341/680       52:27     1:53:06     3:01:06     1:14:04     4:15:10    9:49     4:17:23
2791  Mark Ashbrook          M3539      342/680       49:42     1:50:23     3:05:47     1:10:11     4:15:57    9:50     4:17:24
2792  Jessica Koehle         F1934     434/1350       56:16     1:59:45     3:10:18     1:04:28     4:14:45    9:50     4:17:27
2793  Thomas Hunt            M4044      284/596       58:40     2:04:40     3:09:01     1:02:40     4:11:40    9:50     4:17:27
2794  Kimberly Nelson        F3539      122/383       58:45     2:03:35     3:10:39       59:33     4:10:11    9:50     4:17:28
2795  Michael Culhane        M3539      343/680       57:14     1:59:03     3:11:31     1:03:29     4:14:59    9:50     4:17:28
2796  Christopher Marnell    M3539      344/680       57:14     1:59:03     3:11:31     1:03:29     4:14:59    9:50     4:17:28
2797  Melissa Bemis          F1934     435/1350       57:16     2:02:59     3:09:18     1:00:53     4:10:10    9:50     4:17:28
2798  William Gross          M3539      345/680       56:54     1:56:53     3:03:07     1:06:56     4:10:02    9:50     4:17:29
2799  Zach Demmer            M1934     836/1637       53:13     1:54:02     3:03:52     1:09:20     4:13:11    9:50     4:17:29
2800  Karen Mittelstadt      F3539      123/383       52:33     1:53:35     3:04:00     1:11:22     4:15:22    9:50     4:17:29
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2801  Charlie Praska         M1934     837/1637     1:01:07     2:00:59     3:03:17     1:07:31     4:10:48    9:50     4:17:30
2802  Ryan Thibodeau         M1934     838/1637       57:54     2:01:46     3:07:12     1:06:22     4:13:33    9:50     4:17:30
2803  Meghan Thurlow         F1934     436/1350     1:01:09     2:00:59     3:03:19     1:07:30     4:10:49    9:50     4:17:31
2804  Staci Montarello       F1934     437/1350       57:53     2:01:46     3:07:12     1:06:22     4:13:34    9:50     4:17:31
2805  Christopher Bikus      M3539      346/680       57:00     1:59:31     3:05:40     1:05:27     4:11:06    9:50     4:17:32
2806  Aji Alade              M4044      285/596       55:43     1:59:06     3:02:19     1:12:06     4:14:25    9:50     4:17:32
2807  Barbara Sampson        F5054       26/138       57:28     2:03:24     3:11:44     1:02:08     4:13:51    9:50     4:17:33
2808  Neal Kurtz             M4044      286/596       58:00     2:03:43     3:09:58     1:01:20     4:11:17    9:50     4:17:34
2809  Keith Curtis           M1934     839/1637       58:30     2:03:01     3:09:06     1:06:11     4:15:17    9:50     4:17:35
2810  Luke Garrison          M1934     840/1637       56:46     2:01:08     3:10:06     1:03:44     4:13:49    9:50     4:17:36
2811  Robert Fischer         M4044      287/596     1:00:34     2:04:32     3:11:27     1:00:45     4:12:12    9:50     4:17:36
2812  Kelly Quade            F1934     438/1350     1:02:05     2:09:41     3:15:55       58:16     4:14:11    9:50     4:17:38
2813  Jamie Misner           F1934     439/1350       58:52     2:06:22     3:12:36       58:16     4:10:52    9:50     4:17:39
2814  Paul Ireland           M4044      288/596       54:22     1:54:53     3:04:41     1:10:47     4:15:27    9:50     4:17:39
2815  Catherine Lacount      F1934     440/1350     1:00:01     2:07:44     3:14:34       59:28     4:14:01    9:50     4:17:39
2816  Christopher Ryan       M1934     841/1637       57:23     2:01:10     3:07:07     1:04:49     4:11:55    9:50     4:17:42
2817  Joseph Meyer           M4549      281/573       52:40     1:50:37     2:57:50     1:16:08     4:13:58    9:50     4:17:43
2818  Roger Carlson          M6064       31/133       54:02     1:55:13     3:03:43     1:13:31     4:17:13    9:50     4:17:46
2819  Wendy Moore            F3539      124/383       56:32     2:01:38     3:10:45     1:04:23     4:15:08    9:50     4:17:46
2820  Susan Peterson         F4044      101/327       52:50     1:58:16     3:12:00     1:03:36     4:15:36    9:50     4:17:46
2821  Jon Hall               M4044      289/596       55:08     1:58:03     3:05:19     1:10:18     4:15:36    9:50     4:17:47
2822  Barry Fox              M6064       32/133       56:40     2:02:41     3:12:35     1:05:08     4:17:42    9:50     4:17:50
2823  Eric Bruns             M1934     842/1637       49:15     1:44:42     2:51:00     1:23:10     4:14:09    9:51     4:17:52
2824  Allan Perez            M5054      154/426       55:24     1:59:26     3:08:13     1:05:34     4:13:46    9:51     4:17:54
2825  Kimberly Yates         F1934     441/1350       55:18     1:59:46     3:11:07     1:04:08     4:15:14    9:51     4:17:55
2826  Jenna Vine             F1934     442/1350       58:00     2:03:41     3:09:12     1:04:42     4:13:53    9:51     4:17:55
2827  Mark Bukowski          M4044      290/596       59:15     2:02:15     3:09:36     1:01:00     4:10:35    9:51     4:17:57
2828  Matthew Campson        M4044      291/596       53:29     1:54:11     2:59:55     1:16:13     4:16:07    9:51     4:17:58
2829  Corinna Kosobucki      F1934     443/1350       55:14     1:58:54     3:07:41     1:06:42     4:14:22    9:51     4:17:59
2830  Dain Larson            M1934     843/1637       49:04     1:45:20     3:02:32     1:13:55     4:16:26    9:51     4:18:01
2831  Rebecca Maus           F1934     444/1350                                                     4:18:03    9:51     4:18:03
2832  Christopher Nutting    M4549      282/573       53:06     1:52:34     2:55:57     1:18:05     4:14:01    9:51     4:18:05
2833  Amy Horn-Delzer        F4044      102/327       56:36     1:59:55     3:10:08     1:04:12     4:14:19    9:51     4:18:06
2834  Frederick Kropidlowski M4549      283/573       54:29     2:00:13     3:07:56     1:08:24     4:16:20    9:51     4:18:06
2835  Julie Kosidowski       F4044      103/327       54:29     2:00:13     3:07:57     1:08:24     4:16:21    9:51     4:18:06
2836  George Kosidowski      M4549      284/573       54:29     2:00:12     3:07:56     1:08:24     4:16:20    9:51     4:18:06
2837  Robert Dean            M5054      155/426       54:50     1:57:03     3:05:32     1:10:09     4:15:41    9:51     4:18:07
2838  Janice Baudewig Poehlm F3539      125/383       50:12     1:49:23     3:01:25     1:16:06     4:17:31    9:51     4:18:09
2839  Jason Bezdicek         M1934     844/1637       56:02     1:56:19     3:01:23     1:10:52     4:12:15    9:51     4:18:09
2840  Peggy Anderson         F4044      104/327       52:56     1:56:50     3:07:21     1:08:34     4:15:55    9:51     4:18:09
2841  Brenton Sahm           M4044      292/596       53:12     1:55:36     3:08:58     1:03:32     4:12:30    9:51     4:18:10
2842  Todd Lichty            M3539      347/680       51:49     1:51:48     3:04:51     1:10:55     4:15:45    9:51     4:18:11
2843  Tracey Campbell        F3539      126/383       57:45     2:02:53     3:10:49     1:02:14     4:13:03    9:51     4:18:12
2844  Karl Stoker            M4549      285/573       55:01     1:58:30     3:07:22     1:05:41     4:13:03    9:51     4:18:13
2845  Danni Kallerman        F1934     445/1350       54:25     1:57:37     3:10:18     1:04:28     4:14:45    9:51     4:18:13
2846  John Dorin             M3539      348/680       56:50     2:01:24     3:09:39     1:05:22     4:15:00    9:51     4:18:14
2847  Laurie Wenker          F4044      105/327       55:17     1:58:41     3:07:56     1:08:05     4:16:01    9:51     4:18:15
2848  John Woolever          M1934     845/1637       58:35     2:02:22     3:08:46     1:06:00     4:14:46    9:51     4:18:16
2849  Mark Steinbach         M1934     846/1637       58:35     2:02:22     3:08:47     1:06:00     4:14:46    9:52     4:18:16
2850  Peter Weinstock        M4549      286/573       52:37     1:53:24     3:03:35     1:12:31     4:16:05    9:52     4:18:16
2851  Jerald Yoneji          M5054      156/426       49:12     1:47:00     2:57:13     1:19:22     4:16:34    9:52     4:18:17
2852  Christopher Reavis     M4549      287/573       55:24     1:58:54     3:04:32     1:10:22     4:14:54    9:52     4:18:17
2853  Richard Hall           M5054      157/426       50:38     1:54:22     3:06:50     1:10:48     4:17:38    9:52     4:18:18
2854  Ivy Roe                F1934     446/1350       53:58     1:54:28     2:59:53     1:12:11     4:12:04    9:52     4:18:18
2855  Anthony Anderson       M4044      293/596       54:07     1:57:23     3:05:21     1:10:36     4:15:56    9:52     4:18:19
2856  Mark Klosterman        M5054      158/426       58:50     2:03:58     3:07:02     1:04:36     4:11:38    9:52     4:18:22
2857  Robert Lind            M4549      288/573       55:36     2:00:08     3:07:14     1:07:47     4:15:01    9:52     4:18:23
2858  Jacob Buchanan         M1934     847/1637       51:51     1:56:21     3:13:33     1:02:08     4:15:41    9:52     4:18:23
2859  Benjamin Dahlstrom     M1934     848/1637       56:45     1:59:12     3:08:52     1:06:28     4:15:19    9:52     4:18:23
2860  Eric Freeman           M1934     849/1637       45:28     1:45:49     3:02:58     1:13:04     4:16:02    9:52     4:18:24
2861  Lisa Undem             F1934     447/1350       56:01     1:58:35     3:07:51     1:05:32     4:13:23    9:52     4:18:24
2862  Elizabeth Buffington   F3539      127/383       55:41     1:59:38     3:09:06     1:06:08     4:15:14    9:52     4:18:25
2863  Kristina Grzadzieleski F1934     448/1350       57:45     2:02:50     3:09:48     1:03:12     4:13:00    9:52     4:18:27
2864  Eric Carlson           M1934     850/1637       55:15     1:57:09     3:08:38     1:07:00     4:15:38    9:52     4:18:28
2865  Pat MacNabb            F5054       27/138       54:03     1:57:13     3:07:35     1:08:11     4:15:45    9:52     4:18:31
2866  William Gray           M5559       86/264       51:26     1:52:38     3:09:41     1:06:42     4:16:22    9:52     4:18:35
2867  Susie Dyck             F1934     449/1350       51:27     1:52:38     3:09:41     1:06:42     4:16:22    9:52     4:18:35
2868  Gina Graves            F3539      128/383       56:26     1:58:10     3:04:04     1:07:51     4:11:54    9:52     4:18:36
2869  Dana Brandenburg       F1934     450/1350       53:36     1:56:47     3:04:52     1:08:23     4:13:15    9:52     4:18:36
2870  Brad Lawrence          M3539      349/680     1:01:08     2:09:20     3:16:15       55:08     4:11:23    9:52     4:18:36
2871  Michael Lawrence       M4044      294/596     1:01:10     2:08:18     3:16:16       55:08     4:11:24    9:52     4:18:36
2872  Jessica Ronk                          0/0       52:07     1:52:15     3:00:21     1:13:11     4:13:32    9:52     4:18:37
2873  David Mellen           M5559       87/264       51:58     1:52:45     3:05:52     1:10:52     4:16:44    9:52     4:18:38
2874  Troy Einertson         M3539      350/680       50:29     1:47:31     2:55:31     1:15:47     4:11:18    9:52     4:18:39
2875  Ed Rodbro              M4549      289/573       47:42     1:44:56     2:53:04     1:19:20     4:12:24    9:52     4:18:42
2876  Joseph Virga           M4044      295/596       54:19     1:57:40     3:06:46     1:07:43     4:14:29    9:52     4:18:42
2877  Andy Struck            M1934     851/1637       54:09     1:53:22     2:57:04     1:16:30     4:13:33    9:53     4:18:43
2878  Wade Grantham          M4044      296/596       54:13     1:56:55     3:05:04     1:09:51     4:14:55    9:53     4:18:45
2879  Samantha Frey          F1934     451/1350       51:14     1:49:30     3:01:11     1:16:01     4:17:11    9:53     4:18:46
2880  Kam Hyland             M1934     852/1637       51:17     1:48:05     2:59:10     1:16:46     4:15:56    9:53     4:18:47
2881  Troy Walker            M1934     853/1637       55:22     1:58:51     3:05:01     1:10:23     4:15:24    9:53     4:18:48
2882  Jayme Greising         M4549      290/573       47:41     1:51:15     3:06:34     1:11:27     4:18:01    9:53     4:18:50
2883  Scott Foster           M5054      159/426       51:37     1:54:23     3:08:50     1:07:48     4:16:38    9:53     4:18:52
2884  Mark Natzke            M4549      291/573       53:02     1:55:35     3:07:41     1:08:13     4:15:54    9:53     4:18:52
2885  Karen McCormick        F1934     452/1350       56:49     1:59:41     3:06:56     1:09:14     4:16:10    9:53     4:18:58
2886  Eric Carpenter         M1934     854/1637       57:20     2:00:09     3:08:00     1:04:57     4:12:56    9:53     4:18:59
2887  Tony Hunt              M1934     855/1637       55:29     2:00:11     3:14:20     1:02:26     4:16:46    9:53     4:18:59
2888  Corinne Bruno          F1934     453/1350       58:51     2:04:38     3:11:45     1:00:55     4:12:39    9:53     4:19:00
2889  Thomas Andrews         M5054      160/426       58:15     2:06:51     3:15:59       59:55     4:15:53    9:53     4:19:00
2890  Robert Orr             M4549      292/573       54:00     1:53:23     2:54:55     1:18:06     4:13:00    9:53     4:19:00
2891  Jan Kasper             F5559        11/68       57:14     2:01:22     3:09:29     1:06:48     4:16:16    9:53     4:19:01
2892  Molly Lalim            F1934     454/1350     1:00:24     2:06:59     3:15:13     1:00:33     4:15:45    9:53     4:19:03
2893  Helen Tinucci          F4044      106/327       55:25     2:00:33     3:10:50     1:04:49     4:15:39    9:53     4:19:03
2894  Christopher Olson      M3539      351/680       45:26     1:40:56     3:09:33     1:08:53     4:18:26    9:53     4:19:03
2895  Christopher Buresh     M1934     856/1637       55:59     1:58:41     3:07:23     1:08:32     4:15:55    9:53     4:19:04
2896  Ginny Buresh           F3539      129/383       55:58     1:58:40     3:07:21     1:08:33     4:15:53    9:53     4:19:05
2897  Robert Farnsworth      M1934     857/1637       54:39     1:57:35     3:05:49     1:07:45     4:13:34    9:53     4:19:05
2898  Christopher Thompson   M3539      352/680       52:47     1:53:08     3:04:03     1:12:49     4:16:52    9:53     4:19:05
2899  Jonathan Focke         M1934     858/1637       49:25     1:45:02     2:53:14     1:24:16     4:17:30    9:53     4:19:05
2900  Milo Allen             M1934     859/1637       58:36     2:05:24     3:11:58     1:01:53     4:13:51    9:54     4:19:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Scott Niswander        M4044      297/596       52:49     1:51:37     3:00:26     1:15:59     4:16:25    9:54     4:19:10
2902  Claire Diesen          F1934     455/1350       58:08     1:59:24     3:06:29     1:07:49     4:14:17    9:54     4:19:10
2903  Shane Determan         M3539      353/680     1:00:14     2:07:15     3:13:15     1:01:32     4:14:47    9:54     4:19:13
2904  Tiffany Babich         F1934     456/1350     1:00:14     2:07:15     3:13:15     1:01:33     4:14:47    9:54     4:19:13
2905  Julia Whitcomb         F1934     457/1350       55:29     1:59:20     3:07:07     1:08:46     4:15:53    9:54     4:19:18
2906  Daniel Fanning         M1934     860/1637       53:00     1:59:50     3:12:27     1:02:59     4:15:26    9:54     4:19:19
2907  James Albarella        M5559       88/264       58:28     2:04:23     3:13:37     1:02:23     4:16:00    9:54     4:19:19
2908  Justin Kremer          M1934     861/1637       54:02     1:55:16     3:05:19     1:09:10     4:14:28    9:54     4:19:20
2909  Veronica Kremer        F1934     458/1350       54:02     1:55:16     3:05:19     1:09:10     4:14:29    9:54     4:19:20
2910  Travis Blanshan        M1218        23/46       49:33     1:51:38     3:07:15     1:10:25     4:17:40    9:54     4:19:20
2911  David Ramm             M4044      298/596       58:53     2:01:46     3:08:37     1:05:53     4:14:29    9:54     4:19:23
2912  Matt Tippie            M5054      161/426       59:24     2:05:16     3:12:12     1:03:36     4:15:47    9:54     4:19:23
2913  Eric Welle             M1934     862/1637       56:55     2:04:24     3:14:32     1:01:22     4:15:53    9:54     4:19:24
2914  Steve Scobee           M4044      299/596       58:46     2:03:32     3:08:21     1:06:09     4:14:29    9:54     4:19:24
2915  Ian Wolff              M1934     863/1637       54:58     1:56:36     3:06:22     1:08:53     4:15:15    9:54     4:19:25
2916  Kent Harrison          M4044      300/596       54:57     1:59:41     3:10:54     1:06:02     4:16:56    9:54     4:19:26
2917  Andy Peterson          M5054      162/426       57:16     2:00:31     3:10:54     1:01:36     4:12:30    9:54     4:19:26
2918  Elizabeth Peterson     F1934     459/1350       57:19     2:01:51     3:10:57     1:01:34     4:12:30    9:54     4:19:27
2919  Anthony Acosta         M1934     864/1637     1:01:13     2:09:07     3:16:27     1:00:22     4:16:49    9:54     4:19:28
2920  Leah Hentges           F1934     460/1350       56:25     1:59:54     3:12:13     1:04:04     4:16:17    9:54     4:19:30
2921  Douglas Frazee         M4549      293/573       51:14     1:54:35     3:06:24     1:11:41     4:18:04    9:54     4:19:31
2922  Miles Burd             M4044      301/596       53:44     1:54:33     3:01:52     1:14:29     4:16:21    9:54     4:19:32
2923  Charles Kuo-Speck      M1934     865/1637       57:29     2:07:14     3:15:44     1:01:26     4:17:09    9:55     4:19:37
2924  Chia-Chi Kuo-Speck     F1934     461/1350       57:31     2:07:14     3:15:44     1:01:26     4:17:10    9:55     4:19:37
2925  Nancy Roush            F5054       28/138       58:24     2:03:51     3:11:40     1:03:16     4:14:55    9:55     4:19:37
2926  Annika Jones-Laveau    F1934     462/1350       57:28     2:01:53     3:13:09     1:02:35     4:15:43    9:55     4:19:39
2927  Jennifer Junnila       F1934     463/1350     1:00:09     2:06:23     3:11:24     1:03:34     4:14:58    9:55     4:19:39
2928  Mary Evilsizer         F3539      130/383       54:54     1:57:37     3:10:09     1:05:52     4:16:01    9:55     4:19:42
2929  Jody Randall           F1934     464/1350       56:30     2:02:33     3:09:28     1:06:35     4:16:02    9:55     4:19:42
2930  Adam Wytko             M1934     866/1637       43:35     1:38:36     2:49:53     1:29:27     4:19:19    9:55     4:19:44
2931  Jason Vale             M1934     867/1637       51:29     1:51:56     3:00:30     1:17:20     4:17:49    9:55     4:19:45
2932  Benjamin Haselbauer    M1934     868/1637     1:01:59     2:11:00     3:16:52       55:37     4:12:29    9:55     4:19:46
2933  Adam Millsop           M1934     869/1637       49:40     1:48:55     3:02:20     1:16:21     4:18:41    9:55     4:19:51
2934  Rachel Peters          F1934     465/1350       51:32     1:53:11     3:06:08     1:08:20     4:14:28    9:55     4:19:54
2935  Lindsey Cargill        F1934     466/1350       51:32     1:53:10     3:06:09     1:08:20     4:14:28    9:55     4:19:54
2936  Katie Bruwelheide      F1934     467/1350       57:49     2:06:28     3:13:00     1:00:00     4:13:00    9:55     4:19:55
2937  Jane Delorme           F1934     468/1350       57:51     2:00:49     3:08:35     1:06:40     4:15:14    9:55     4:20:00
2938  Joanne Schwartz        F4044      107/327     1:01:33     2:05:24     3:13:26     1:02:28     4:15:53    9:56     4:20:02
2939  Joe Fitzgerald         M1934     870/1637       56:13     2:00:47     3:11:50     1:05:48     4:17:37    9:56     4:20:02
2940  Charles Hutton         M4044      302/596       50:35     1:49:46     3:03:26     1:15:40     4:19:05    9:56     4:20:03
2941  Jeffrey Spohn          M5559       89/264       56:41     1:58:35     3:04:03     1:11:43     4:15:45    9:56     4:20:03
2942  Joanna Goetz           F3539      131/383       55:20     1:59:34     3:11:45     1:05:41     4:17:26    9:56     4:20:04
2943  Thomas Heller          M1934     871/1637       49:41     1:44:42     2:51:48     1:26:55     4:18:43    9:56     4:20:04
2944  George Watson          M4549      294/573       59:20     2:05:11     3:10:51     1:04:58     4:15:49    9:56     4:20:05
2945  Kimberly Jensen        F3539      132/383       55:58     2:00:17     3:09:39     1:07:29     4:17:07    9:56     4:20:06
2946  Jeffrey Dobratz        M4044      303/596       52:45     1:55:58     3:04:40     1:12:53     4:17:33    9:56     4:20:06
2947  Travis Schwantes       M3539      354/680       58:06     2:02:44     3:10:59     1:02:31     4:13:30    9:56     4:20:06
2948  Dana Laudenbach        F1934     469/1350       58:46     2:05:40     3:11:51     1:02:13     4:14:04    9:56     4:20:07
2949  Elizabeth Wandell      F1934     470/1350       54:00     1:58:09     3:09:48     1:07:51     4:17:39    9:56     4:20:08
2950  Charlene Staats        F4044      108/327       56:37     2:02:03     3:10:11     1:06:15     4:16:26    9:56     4:20:09
2951  John Myers             M1934     872/1637       56:23     1:58:13     2:59:29     1:13:24     4:12:52    9:56     4:20:11
2952  Michael Engelmann      M5054      163/426       55:05     1:58:37     3:06:38     1:06:45     4:13:22    9:56     4:20:12
2953  Michael Murphy         M4044      304/596       57:30     2:02:30     3:10:26     1:05:11     4:15:37    9:56     4:20:12
2954  Candace Lindow-Davies  F4044      109/327       56:23     1:59:33     3:13:23     1:02:56     4:16:19    9:56     4:20:13
2955  Kathleen Jordan        F3539      133/383       58:59     2:02:40     3:08:49     1:05:21     4:14:10    9:56     4:20:17
2956  Andrea Carlson         F1934     471/1350       51:14     1:58:11     3:12:29     1:06:14     4:18:42    9:56     4:20:17
2957  Steve Hagedorn         M4549      295/573       50:22     1:49:28     3:04:11     1:14:47     4:18:57    9:56     4:20:18
2958  Paul Kruse             M4549      296/573       52:22     1:52:12     2:56:48     1:20:58     4:17:45    9:56     4:20:19
2959  Angie Walker           F3539      134/383     1:01:35     2:05:33     3:11:14     1:02:31     4:13:44    9:56     4:20:20
2960  Thomas Olson           M1934     873/1637       52:25     1:53:06     3:01:33     1:17:34     4:19:06    9:56     4:20:20
2961  Tonya Thompson         F1934     472/1350       52:39     1:56:21     3:08:56     1:09:11     4:18:07    9:56     4:20:24
2962  Sherah Brisbois        F1934     473/1350       52:29     1:53:08     3:02:33     1:15:43     4:18:15    9:56     4:20:25
2963  David Henrickson       M4549      297/573       49:41     1:52:08     3:08:17     1:11:00     4:19:17    9:56     4:20:27
2964  Terri Menghini         F4044      110/327       57:36     2:05:13     3:14:00     1:03:26     4:17:26    9:57     4:20:27
2965  Ronald Michaliuk       M4549      298/573       56:56     2:01:02     3:12:00     1:06:08     4:18:08    9:57     4:20:28
2966  Fabio Rozo             M4044      305/596       53:10     1:54:49     3:06:09     1:10:36     4:16:44    9:57     4:20:28
2967  Michael O              M3539      355/680       48:55     1:45:07     2:52:24     1:24:44     4:17:08    9:57     4:20:28
2968  T Ostmoe               M5054      164/426       55:46     2:01:06     3:11:42     1:06:12     4:17:53    9:57     4:20:29
2969  Tom Chadwick           M1934     874/1637       56:56     1:59:59     3:09:49     1:08:27     4:18:15    9:57     4:20:31
2970  Susan Wells            F1934     474/1350       55:59     1:59:47     3:12:12     1:05:11     4:17:22    9:57     4:20:32
2971  Roberta Woodside       F4044      111/327       58:23     2:06:56     3:14:36     1:02:25     4:17:00    9:57     4:20:33
2972  Heidi Hahn             F3539      135/383       59:19     2:04:36     3:11:13     1:03:12     4:14:25    9:57     4:20:33
2973  Kay Watson             F4549       59/217       58:38     2:05:16     3:10:40     1:07:57     4:18:37    9:57     4:20:34
2974  Frank Sommerfeldt      M4044      306/596       54:54     1:58:44     3:11:45     1:06:25     4:18:10    9:57     4:20:34
2975  Emily Opheim           F1934     475/1350       58:38     2:05:26     3:12:32     1:02:18     4:14:50    9:57     4:20:35
2976  Mark Struthers         M3539      356/680       50:29     1:51:32     3:07:56     1:11:21     4:19:16    9:57     4:20:36
2977  Thomas Keeley          M3539      357/680       59:36     2:06:38     3:16:44     1:01:47     4:18:30    9:57     4:20:36
2978  Douglas Donley         M4549      299/573       51:05     1:55:58     3:09:08     1:10:35     4:19:42    9:57     4:20:38
2979  Dave Orr               M1934     875/1637       56:06     1:58:57     3:07:40     1:09:12     4:16:52    9:57     4:20:39
2980  Matthew Webb           M3539      358/680       53:53     1:56:05     3:07:43     1:06:51     4:14:33    9:57     4:20:40
2981  Jason Holeman          M1934     876/1637       54:53     1:57:49     3:06:55     1:11:06     4:18:01    9:57     4:20:40
2982  Jeff Nornes            M5054      165/426       55:45     1:59:33     3:06:45     1:07:19     4:14:04    9:57     4:20:40
2983  Bradley Kliewer        M4044      307/596       56:04     1:59:11     3:05:40     1:10:22     4:16:02    9:57     4:20:41
2984  Darrel Henry           M4044      308/596       50:09     1:46:51     2:57:58     1:20:16     4:18:14    9:57     4:20:42
2985  Craig Frisvold         M5054      166/426       49:54     1:47:10     2:53:16     1:26:17     4:19:33    9:57     4:20:47
2986  Christopher Strandlie  M4044      309/596       54:22     1:55:10     3:03:04     1:14:48     4:17:51    9:57     4:20:47
2987  Wendy Biel             F4044      112/327       57:29     2:02:17     3:09:58     1:02:40     4:12:38    9:57     4:20:47
2988  Sarah Gibson           F1934     476/1350       56:15     1:59:38     3:10:08     1:07:06     4:17:13    9:57     4:20:48
2989  Craig Malm             M5559       90/264       57:40     2:02:14     3:12:16     1:05:41     4:17:56    9:57     4:20:50
2990  Margaret Daly          F5054       29/138       58:26     2:06:42     3:23:02       53:25     4:16:27    9:57     4:20:51
2991  Tom Puzak              M1934     877/1637       59:25     2:13:37     3:16:44       59:41     4:16:24    9:57     4:20:51
2992  Kimberly Avenson       F4549       60/217       57:22     2:03:09     3:12:04     1:04:47     4:16:51    9:57     4:20:52
2993  Richard Olson          M6064       33/133       56:02     2:02:41     3:13:01     1:06:38     4:19:38    9:58     4:20:53
2994  Daniel Lawler          M1934     878/1637       55:28     1:59:22     3:11:01     1:07:05     4:18:05    9:58     4:20:57
2995  Kent Queensland        M5054      167/426       55:44     1:57:56     3:05:32     1:12:56     4:18:28    9:58     4:20:58
2996  Matthew Simon          M1934     879/1637       55:10     1:57:00     3:06:08     1:09:39     4:15:47    9:58     4:21:00
2997  Susan Hurrey           F4044      113/327       59:09     2:06:45     3:15:31     1:02:30     4:18:01    9:58     4:21:02
2998  Douglas Hill           M4044      310/596       54:08     1:55:17     3:02:48     1:15:14     4:18:01    9:58     4:21:02
2999  James Marek            M3539      359/680       54:45     1:55:55     3:05:39     1:09:42     4:15:21    9:58     4:21:05
3000  Rich Lloyd             M5559       91/264       51:53     1:53:11     3:03:16     1:14:54     4:18:10    9:58     4:21:05
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3001  Ethan Knuti            M3539      360/680       51:47     1:54:09     3:03:34     1:17:09     4:20:43    9:58     4:21:05
3002  Kathryn Carlson        F4549       61/217       53:57     1:58:54     3:09:12     1:08:33     4:17:44    9:58     4:21:06
3003  Keri Peterson          F3539      136/383     1:00:19     2:05:44     3:15:19     1:03:11     4:18:29    9:58     4:21:07
3004  Lisa Richards          F1218         6/39     1:01:00     2:10:12     3:20:09       57:11     4:17:19    9:58     4:21:08
3005  Gene Schmidt           M4044      311/596       58:32     2:04:20     3:11:02     1:06:53     4:17:54    9:58     4:21:08
3006  Melissa Laurie         F1934     477/1350       57:42     2:03:42     3:13:25     1:03:39     4:17:03    9:58     4:21:10
3007  Stephanie Joppa        F1218         7/39       51:20     1:55:56     3:08:07     1:10:44     4:18:50    9:58     4:21:12
3008  Dean Jansen            M1934     880/1637       49:54     1:47:54     3:03:30     1:16:27     4:19:56    9:58     4:21:13
3009  Gerald Bellehumeur     M4044      312/596       54:27     1:57:40     3:09:52     1:09:34     4:19:26    9:58     4:21:14
3010  Tammi Evans            F3539      137/383       55:25     2:01:20     3:12:52     1:03:50     4:16:41    9:58     4:21:16
3011  Linda Johnson          F5054       30/138       54:23     1:58:29     3:10:02     1:08:48     4:18:49    9:58     4:21:16
3012  Josh Cichy             M1934     881/1637       59:37     2:04:18     3:12:36     1:04:21     4:16:57    9:58     4:21:16
3013  Melanie Kazel          F1934     478/1350       53:11     1:58:44     3:12:34     1:06:38     4:19:12    9:58     4:21:16
3014  Shannon Poole          F1934     479/1350       55:22     1:59:46     3:10:24     1:07:29     4:17:53    9:58     4:21:18
3015  Nicholas Oswald        M1934     882/1637       52:53     1:51:35     2:52:37     1:23:52     4:16:29    9:58     4:21:19
3016  Jennifer Ahonen        F1934     480/1350       55:53     2:00:10     3:12:20     1:06:00     4:18:19    9:59     4:21:21
3017  Timothy Frye           M5054      168/426       57:04     2:04:07     3:12:37     1:03:23     4:16:00    9:59     4:21:22
3018  Laurie Comstock        F4549       62/217     1:00:00     2:05:53     3:11:24     1:03:57     4:15:21    9:59     4:21:22
3019  Eric Sokol             M1934     883/1637       54:40     1:58:26     3:06:32     1:11:42     4:18:13    9:59     4:21:22
3020  Kelly Jordan           M3539      361/680     1:00:00     2:05:52     3:10:59     1:03:22     4:14:21    9:59     4:21:23
3021  Kathy Ingraham         F5054       31/138       56:42     2:00:47     3:10:30     1:05:05     4:15:35    9:59     4:21:23
3022  Rick Huggins           M5054      169/426       49:57     1:48:35     3:02:47     1:17:08     4:19:54    9:59     4:21:25
3023  Julie Yoneji           F1934     481/1350       56:51     2:01:25     3:13:08     1:03:47     4:16:54    9:59     4:21:26
3024  Pamela Parkinson       F3539      138/383       56:11     1:59:53     3:09:37     1:08:46     4:18:23    9:59     4:21:26
3025  Wayne Jensen           M5054      170/426       56:04     2:06:07     3:14:54     1:05:50     4:20:44    9:59     4:21:28
3026  Joel Turensky          M3539      362/680       57:36     2:00:51     3:08:36     1:06:22     4:14:58    9:59     4:21:29
3027  Leah Pustovar          F1934     482/1350       53:25     1:54:45     3:07:58     1:12:03     4:20:01    9:59     4:21:36
3028  Jill Niksich           F1934     483/1350       56:47     2:00:57     3:08:56     1:07:38     4:16:33    9:59     4:21:36
3029  Tami Revering          F1934     484/1350       53:29     1:55:00     3:07:24     1:12:34     4:19:58    9:59     4:21:36
3030  Jonathan Niksich       M1934     884/1637       56:45     2:00:56     3:08:54     1:07:39     4:16:33    9:59     4:21:36
3031  Jason Suydam           M1934     885/1637       49:27     1:45:13     2:53:35     1:26:46     4:20:21    9:59     4:21:38
3032  Mark Murphy            M1934     886/1637     1:01:22     2:04:56     3:09:34     1:04:39     4:14:13    9:59     4:21:39
3033  Aaron Wittkamper       M1934     887/1637       51:14     1:52:04     3:04:22     1:15:34     4:19:55    9:59     4:21:40
3034  Robin Johnson          F4044      114/327       59:58     2:07:43     3:15:26     1:02:36     4:18:01    9:59     4:21:42
3035  David Stauffer         M3539      363/680       59:09     2:07:39     3:13:18     1:05:43     4:19:01    9:59     4:21:43
3036  Jonathan Watson        M1934     888/1637       48:57     1:48:39     3:12:17     1:07:42     4:19:59    9:59     4:21:43
3037  Timothy Rudnicki       M5054      171/426       56:57     2:05:13     3:12:46     1:04:05     4:16:50    9:59     4:21:44
3038  Nicole Kasper          F1934     485/1350     1:03:06     2:09:15     3:16:00     1:02:07     4:18:06    9:59     4:21:44
3039  Matthew Hozza          M1934     889/1637       59:48     2:03:01     3:08:41     1:06:41     4:15:21    9:59     4:21:45
3040  Courtney Knott         F1934     486/1350       52:03     1:56:13     3:08:42     1:11:19     4:20:01   10:00     4:21:48
3041  Jonathan Eide          M3539      364/680       55:27     1:59:01     3:07:47     1:10:37     4:18:23   10:00     4:21:50
3042  Angela Pulak           F1934     487/1350       56:05     2:00:34     3:10:23     1:08:13     4:18:35   10:00     4:21:50
3043  Megan Boyle            F1934     488/1350       59:10     2:06:45     3:15:33     1:03:18     4:18:51   10:00     4:21:51
3044  Ray Lim                M5559       92/264       58:38     2:06:00     3:15:59     1:03:40     4:19:39   10:00     4:21:53
3045  John Miller            M5559       93/264       59:37     2:04:18     3:12:33     1:05:02     4:17:35   10:00     4:21:54
3046  Ewell Condron Iv       M1934     890/1637       50:06     1:48:56     3:05:51     1:14:35     4:20:26   10:00     4:21:56
3047  Terra Christensen      F1934     489/1350       56:47     2:03:17                             4:19:04   10:00     4:21:57
3048  Patrick Heyn           M5054      172/426       52:47     1:54:20     2:57:49     1:22:44     4:20:32   10:00     4:21:59
3049  Jeffrey Verkerke       M4044      313/596       46:28     1:42:58     2:52:50     1:28:25     4:21:14   10:00     4:21:59
3050  Michael Brennan        M4549      300/573       58:33     2:06:38     3:14:19     1:03:22     4:17:40   10:00     4:22:00
3051  Scott Hendrickson      M1934     891/1637       58:51     2:02:42     3:11:16     1:05:46     4:17:02   10:00     4:22:00
3052  Pamela Lanhart         F4549       63/217       53:50     1:56:47     3:07:20     1:10:27     4:17:47   10:00     4:22:00
3053  Bryan Doherty          M1934     892/1637       55:29     1:58:16     3:07:20     1:12:04     4:19:23   10:00     4:22:03
3054  Richard McKusick Iii   M4044      314/596       54:35     1:55:18     3:03:55     1:16:26     4:20:21   10:00     4:22:05
3055  Aaron Kraus            M1934     893/1637       54:46     1:55:41     3:05:31     1:14:39     4:20:10   10:00     4:22:06
3056  Shane Heinen           M3539      365/680     1:01:03     2:09:29     3:13:53     1:00:42     4:14:34   10:00     4:22:06
3057  Lee Hoedl              M4044      315/596       50:40     1:52:23     3:07:30     1:13:48     4:21:17   10:00     4:22:09
3058  Nick Strub             M1934     894/1637       55:29     1:58:16     3:07:20     1:12:10     4:19:29   10:00     4:22:09
3059  Phillip Quinn          M1934     895/1637       54:48     1:57:44     3:04:41     1:13:56     4:18:37   10:00     4:22:10
3060  Chris Nelson           M3539      366/680       55:03     1:55:45     3:07:34     1:12:03     4:19:36   10:00     4:22:11
3061  Daniel Johnson         M5054      173/426       52:40     1:59:13     3:09:26     1:10:39     4:20:04   10:00     4:22:11
3062  Nathan Freeburg        M1934     896/1637       56:38     2:01:02     3:11:39     1:07:57     4:19:36   10:01     4:22:14
3063  Thomas Schrage         M3539      367/680       55:59     1:58:28     3:05:12     1:14:29     4:19:40   10:01     4:22:18
3064  Bill Parsons           M3539      368/680       51:34     1:50:17     2:57:08     1:23:46     4:20:53   10:01     4:22:18
3065  John Hogan             M5559       94/264       47:22     1:44:29     2:54:21     1:27:22     4:21:43   10:01     4:22:20
3066  Karl Karst             M6064       34/133       55:57     2:01:21     3:12:24     1:07:52     4:20:15   10:01     4:22:21
3067  Elizabeth Van Draser   F1934     490/1350       54:17     1:55:08     3:02:18     1:16:48     4:19:06   10:01     4:22:23
3068  Dave Kleyman           M3539      369/680       52:45     1:53:21     3:00:51     1:19:38     4:20:29   10:01     4:22:24
3069  Jonathan Butcher       M3539      370/680       55:24     1:59:59     3:12:22     1:06:39     4:19:00   10:01     4:22:25
3070  Chrisopher Klefsaas    M1934     897/1637       59:08     2:04:03     3:10:57     1:04:03     4:15:00   10:01     4:22:26
3071  Ellen Hunter           F1934     491/1350       56:44     2:00:53     3:11:30     1:05:59     4:17:29   10:01     4:22:27
3072  Dorothy Starr          F4549       64/217       54:52     1:58:35     3:10:30     1:09:00     4:19:30   10:01     4:22:28
3073  Kevin Logue            M1934     898/1637     1:00:23     2:08:20     3:16:43       58:42     4:15:24   10:01     4:22:30
3074  Mark Nelson            M4044      316/596       59:56     2:05:26     3:12:39     1:03:35     4:16:13   10:01     4:22:30
3075  Perry Syverson         M1934     899/1637       50:55     1:50:07     3:01:56     1:13:09     4:15:05   10:01     4:22:31
3076  Glen Dornfeld          M5054      174/426     1:00:25     2:07:06     3:15:01     1:05:12     4:20:13   10:01     4:22:34
3077  Richard Ruggles        M6064       35/133       58:12     2:04:46     3:14:26     1:04:36     4:19:01   10:01     4:22:34
3078  Jospeh Dickinson       M5559       95/264       53:59     1:56:35     3:05:31     1:15:27     4:20:57   10:01     4:22:36
3079  Paul Sterzinger        M4044      317/596       49:35     1:48:43     3:00:25     1:15:27     4:15:51   10:01     4:22:36
3080  Teri Cram              F4549       65/217       57:37     2:00:22     3:09:28     1:06:41     4:16:08   10:01     4:22:36
3081  Kelly O'Neill          F4549       66/217       54:46     1:56:58     3:00:32     1:16:24     4:16:56   10:02     4:22:40
3082  Christopher Jarosinski M4044      318/596       56:10     1:55:37     3:08:21     1:07:43     4:16:03   10:02     4:22:41
3083  Amy Hanson             F1934     492/1350     1:00:05     2:08:40     3:23:53       53:38     4:17:30   10:02     4:22:44
3084  Amy Gove               F4044      115/327     1:01:31     2:09:55     3:18:26       58:25     4:16:51   10:02     4:22:44
3085  Brad Osterbauer        M4549      301/573       53:18     1:57:03     3:09:05     1:11:37     4:20:42   10:02     4:22:47
3086  Douglas Renkly         M4044      319/596       51:38     1:53:07     3:04:37     1:16:27     4:21:04   10:02     4:22:50
3087  Kristin Reither        F1934     493/1350       55:49     2:02:00     3:10:24     1:04:55     4:15:18   10:02     4:22:50
3088  Angela Coffee          F1934     494/1350       57:19     2:01:18     3:14:23     1:06:59     4:21:21   10:02     4:22:52
3089  Bruce Kammen           M4044      320/596       55:23     1:58:40     3:07:38     1:11:38     4:19:16   10:02     4:22:54
3090  Milton Datta           M4044      321/596       54:23     1:55:50     3:06:56     1:13:25     4:20:21   10:02     4:22:55
3091  Michael Cloutier       M1934     900/1637       50:31     1:49:12     3:04:03     1:17:31     4:21:34   10:02     4:22:56
3092  Jon Stein              M5559       96/264       55:57     1:58:33     3:07:48     1:14:19     4:22:06   10:02     4:23:01
3093  Bonnie Behl            F3539      139/383       59:35     2:07:09     3:14:52     1:03:57     4:18:48   10:02     4:23:02
3094  Katie Hickey           F4044      116/327       53:19     1:55:19     3:05:30     1:15:58     4:21:28   10:03     4:23:04
3095  Terry Travis           M4549      302/573       53:38     1:56:11     3:06:11     1:14:57     4:21:08   10:03     4:23:06
3096  Julia Nelson           F1934     495/1350       56:16     2:02:46     3:13:48     1:05:53     4:19:40   10:03     4:23:07
3097  Jeff Gallagher         M5054      175/426       57:36     2:09:36     3:19:11     1:02:10     4:21:21   10:03     4:23:13
3098  Annie Evans            F1934     496/1350     1:04:51     2:11:18     3:16:30     1:01:27     4:17:56   10:03     4:23:17
3099  Nicole Paradise        F3539      140/383       55:14     1:58:11     3:09:29     1:07:22     4:16:51   10:03     4:23:19
3100  Arthur Fletcher        M4044      322/596       56:25     2:03:47     3:12:11     1:06:36     4:18:47   10:03     4:23:22
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3101  Kevin Rodgers          M4044      323/596       54:52     1:58:20     3:13:23     1:07:16     4:20:39   10:03     4:23:23
3102  Gregory Rohleder       M4044      324/596       55:15     1:58:11     3:09:30     1:07:26     4:16:56   10:03     4:23:23
3103  Richard Sheehan        M3539      371/680       51:01     1:51:56     3:05:08     1:17:05     4:22:12   10:03     4:23:23
3104  John Chandler          M3539      372/680       52:14     1:51:56     3:04:40     1:11:28     4:16:07   10:03     4:23:23
3105  Erin Spellacy          F1934     497/1350       59:26     2:06:13     3:17:37       59:29     4:17:05   10:03     4:23:24
3106  Aaron Decker           M1934     901/1637       57:34     2:01:57     3:12:06     1:07:13     4:19:18   10:03     4:23:26
3107  Mark Hall              M4549      303/573       57:33     2:00:45     3:11:48     1:06:14     4:18:02   10:03     4:23:28
3108  Jordan Pease           M1218        24/46       56:27     1:59:12     3:08:33     1:11:55     4:20:27   10:03     4:23:29
3109  Leslie Smock           M3539      373/680       56:32     2:01:37     3:10:45     1:10:07     4:20:51   10:03     4:23:29
3110  Terra Knoble           F1934     498/1350       53:50     1:56:33     3:06:46     1:14:31     4:21:16   10:03     4:23:29
3111  Traci Strauch          F1934     499/1350       56:58     2:00:22     3:05:46     1:10:18     4:16:04   10:03     4:23:30
3112  Louise Heineck         F5559        12/68       56:09     2:01:43     3:14:02     1:09:06     4:23:08   10:04     4:23:31
3113  Karen Cummins          F5559        13/68       58:43     2:07:23     3:16:33     1:03:54     4:20:26   10:04     4:23:31
3114  Linda Adams            F4549       67/217       57:34     2:06:24     3:15:51     1:02:56     4:18:47   10:04     4:23:32
3115  Dennis Brohmer         M4549      304/573       54:19     1:57:40     3:10:14     1:10:26     4:20:40   10:04     4:23:32
3116  Eric Malmberg          M4044      325/596       58:43     2:05:13     3:15:01     1:01:41     4:16:41   10:04     4:23:33
3117  Michael Wager          M4549      305/573       53:15     1:53:45     3:04:36     1:16:35     4:21:10   10:04     4:23:33
3118  Carolyn Sprowls        F1934     500/1350       57:37     2:05:01     3:16:53     1:03:37     4:20:29   10:04     4:23:37
3119  Anthony Russeth        M1934     902/1637       54:49     1:53:24     3:06:15     1:10:45     4:16:59   10:04     4:23:37
3120  John Horton            M4044      326/596       50:53     1:50:24     2:58:46     1:23:27     4:22:12   10:04     4:23:37
3121  Laura Reed             F4549       68/217       55:51     2:01:31     3:11:42     1:08:11     4:19:52   10:04     4:23:38
3122  William Magowan        M3539      374/680       52:33     1:52:38     3:08:34     1:12:24     4:20:58   10:04     4:23:39
3123  Kurt Stanze            M4549      306/573       49:06     1:52:09     3:07:57     1:13:50     4:21:47   10:04     4:23:39
3124  Marty Brueggemann      M1934     903/1637       57:13     2:04:32     3:14:19     1:07:41     4:21:59   10:04     4:23:40
3125  Christopher Jones      M1934     904/1637       56:59     2:00:52     3:06:02     1:11:06     4:17:08   10:04     4:23:42
3126  Chris Tierney          M1934     905/1637       53:08     1:54:45     3:07:15     1:14:45     4:22:00   10:04     4:23:43
3127  Richard Petersen       M4044      327/596       55:25     1:59:07     3:09:07     1:11:07     4:20:13   10:04     4:23:43
3128  Kim Kopp               F4549       69/217       52:56     1:49:25     2:57:10     1:19:19     4:16:29   10:04     4:23:46
3129  Paul Pickar            M3539      375/680       54:57     1:54:47     3:07:17     1:13:16     4:20:33   10:04     4:23:47
3130  Justin Pederson        M1934     906/1637       50:51     1:50:03     3:01:26     1:19:22     4:20:48   10:04     4:23:50
3131  Dennis Zarling         M4549      307/573       50:05     1:48:31     3:01:19     1:21:04     4:22:23   10:04     4:23:52
3132  Charles Julson         M4044      328/596       54:54     2:03:18     3:16:05     1:06:44     4:22:49   10:04     4:23:53
3133  Maureen Prescher       F4044      117/327       53:56     1:57:47     3:09:00     1:13:00     4:21:59   10:04     4:23:53
3134  Kit Hawkins            F5054       32/138       55:59     2:03:10     3:14:41     1:05:49     4:20:29   10:04     4:23:53
3135  Andrew Centanni        M1934     907/1637       56:38     1:58:35     3:07:15     1:14:04     4:21:19   10:04     4:23:55
3136  Mark Lach              M5054      176/426       55:18     1:58:36     3:09:21     1:11:12     4:20:33   10:05     4:23:59
3137  Dustin Steffenson      M1934     908/1637       57:21     2:00:10     3:08:01     1:09:58     4:17:59   10:05     4:24:01
3138  Jeff Leno              M1934     909/1637       51:10     1:50:49     3:03:13     1:19:04     4:22:16   10:05     4:24:02
3139  Jeff Sturd             M4044      329/596     1:00:34     2:06:20     3:15:29     1:02:25     4:17:53   10:05     4:24:03
3140  Richard Smith          M1934     910/1637       59:49     2:06:32     3:14:12     1:02:32     4:16:43   10:05     4:24:04
3141  Chad Sharkey           M1934     911/1637       58:16     2:03:59     3:12:10     1:07:23     4:19:33   10:05     4:24:06
3142  Michael Knox           M4549      308/573       51:38     1:51:56     3:07:06     1:15:19     4:22:25   10:05     4:24:10
3143  Ashley Holst           F1934     501/1350       54:09     1:57:41     3:12:21     1:09:07     4:21:28   10:05     4:24:12
3144  James Baldus           M5054      177/426       52:06     1:55:02     3:05:10     1:16:49     4:21:59   10:05     4:24:13
3145  Michael Hambleton      M5054      178/426       56:53     2:02:18     3:11:15     1:08:16     4:19:31   10:05     4:24:14
3146  John Pahl              M3539      376/680       57:29     2:09:04     3:17:30     1:03:10     4:20:40   10:05     4:24:16
3147  Christopher Wilson     M4549      309/573       55:46     1:58:44     3:02:40     1:15:03     4:17:42   10:05     4:24:16
3148  Donelle King           F1934     502/1350       54:19     2:00:44     3:10:32     1:06:55     4:17:27   10:05     4:24:17
3149  Simon Streek           M1934     912/1637       47:25     1:50:07     3:04:50     1:18:52     4:23:42   10:05     4:24:17
3150  Jeff Woody             M3539      377/680       55:19     2:03:30     3:16:01     1:07:06     4:23:06   10:05     4:24:18
3151  Matt Byers             M1934     913/1637       55:09     1:57:55     3:10:47     1:10:02     4:20:49   10:05     4:24:19
3152  James Thomsen          M4044      330/596       54:45     1:59:53     3:10:01     1:11:23     4:21:23   10:05     4:24:22
3153  Marsha Scherz          F4549       70/217       55:35     1:59:38     3:10:36     1:11:43     4:22:19   10:05     4:24:23
3154  Ali Schneider          F1934     503/1350       57:18     2:03:05     3:14:35     1:06:30     4:21:05   10:06     4:24:23
3155  Danty Hoaglund         M1934     914/1637       57:05     2:02:47     3:09:52     1:07:13     4:17:05   10:06     4:24:23
3156  Jennifer Schutt        F3539      141/383       58:57     2:04:41     3:14:07     1:05:08     4:19:14   10:06     4:24:25
3157  Carol Shelton          F4044      118/327       55:46     2:00:29     3:10:49     1:07:53     4:18:41   10:06     4:24:25
3158  Eric Roeske            M1934     915/1637       52:07     1:51:54     3:11:05     1:09:56     4:21:00   10:06     4:24:26
3159  Nick Wescott           M1934     916/1637       51:48     1:51:38     3:02:56     1:17:54     4:20:49   10:06     4:24:27
3160  Rick Foster            M4044      331/596       55:24     1:59:35     3:12:04     1:10:13     4:22:16   10:06     4:24:28
3161  Guy Kohlnhofer         M4044      332/596       54:17     1:55:45     3:00:39     1:20:09     4:20:48   10:06     4:24:29
3162  Amie Nardini           F1218         8/39       56:47     2:02:39     3:14:02     1:06:38     4:20:40   10:06     4:24:33
3163  Kate Waggoner          F1934     504/1350       53:25     1:54:44     3:01:08     1:21:25     4:22:33   10:06     4:24:34
3164  Laura Magann           F4044      119/327       56:43     2:00:31     3:11:20     1:10:44     4:22:04   10:06     4:24:34
3165  Dawn Youngren          F1934     505/1350       55:24     1:58:49     3:07:36     1:13:53     4:21:28   10:06     4:24:34
3166  David Kiecker          M1934     917/1637       53:53     1:54:10     3:01:31     1:20:33     4:22:04   10:06     4:24:35
3167  Dale Olson             M1934     918/1637     1:00:12     2:08:12     3:16:58     1:04:06     4:21:04   10:06     4:24:35
3168  Cory Sullivan          M3539      378/680       50:54     1:56:51     3:13:42     1:09:41     4:23:22   10:06     4:24:36
3169  Sara Feulner           F1934     506/1350       56:33     2:01:10     3:10:28     1:09:38     4:20:05   10:06     4:24:37
3170  Michael Gorski         M1934     919/1637       48:19     1:48:51     3:03:35     1:17:01     4:20:36   10:06     4:24:37
3171  Ed Lauer               M5559       97/264       55:57     1:58:43     3:05:06     1:16:15     4:21:20   10:06     4:24:38
3172  Ellen Cole             F1934     507/1350       56:02     2:00:43     3:10:54     1:10:06     4:20:59   10:06     4:24:38
3173  Chris Claussen         M1934     920/1637       55:05     1:57:54     3:04:53     1:16:05     4:20:58   10:06     4:24:38
3174  Jeffrey Forrer         M3539      379/680       59:50     2:04:04     3:13:06     1:06:09     4:19:15   10:06     4:24:39
3175  Dick White             M5054      179/426       54:41     1:56:43     3:06:12     1:12:15     4:18:27   10:06     4:24:40
3176  Christopher Anderson   M1934     921/1637       53:39     1:57:05     3:09:49     1:11:28     4:21:17   10:06     4:24:41
3177  Anagie Hong            F1934     508/1350       59:29     2:07:31     3:15:19     1:05:27     4:20:45   10:06     4:24:42
3178  Richard Adamski        M4549      310/573       56:55     2:01:33     3:12:30     1:08:48     4:21:18   10:06     4:24:44
3179  Tim Blanke             M3539      380/680       54:24     2:03:25     3:15:53     1:08:00     4:23:52   10:06     4:24:45
3180  Priti Marwah           F3539      142/383       54:24     2:03:25     3:15:53     1:08:00     4:23:52   10:06     4:24:45
3181  Rebecca Roush          F1934     509/1350       52:06     1:53:18     3:02:22     1:20:23     4:22:44   10:06     4:24:45
3182  Ryan Larson            M1934     922/1637       53:58     1:54:55     3:07:55     1:14:22     4:22:16   10:06     4:24:47
3183  Jim Kelly              M6064       36/133       53:50     1:59:10     3:16:50     1:05:38     4:22:27   10:07     4:24:50
3184  Sean Tipping           M1934     923/1637       51:52     1:49:09     2:58:22     1:23:28     4:21:50   10:07     4:24:51
3185  Heidi Fredeen          F4549       71/217     1:01:00     2:07:31     3:16:16     1:03:03     4:19:18   10:07     4:24:53
3186  Kimmer Lothe           F3539      143/383     1:01:04     2:13:08     3:23:24       56:01     4:19:24   10:07     4:24:53
3187  Ann Jones              F3539      144/383       57:50     2:04:09     3:15:32     1:06:35     4:22:07   10:07     4:24:55
3188  Breanne Hegg           F1934     510/1350     1:01:15     2:09:31     3:21:17     1:01:00     4:22:17   10:07     4:24:56
3189  Jessica Weggemann      F1934     511/1350     1:00:38     2:08:30     3:18:42     1:02:17     4:20:59   10:07     4:24:59
3190  Eric Gunderson         M1934     924/1637     1:00:38     2:08:29     3:18:05     1:02:55     4:20:59   10:07     4:24:59
3191  Scott McPherson        M5054      180/426       50:22     1:49:19     3:03:51     1:20:15     4:24:06   10:07     4:24:59
3192  Shannon Froehlich      F1934     512/1350       52:36     1:58:11     3:13:09     1:10:16     4:23:25   10:07     4:25:00
3193  Kenneth Hanna          M5054      181/426       56:53     2:01:54     3:13:32     1:05:05     4:18:37   10:07     4:25:02
3194  Roger Heath            M1934     925/1637       56:57     2:02:52     3:14:38     1:06:50     4:21:28   10:07     4:25:02
3195  Mindee Suchy           F1934     513/1350       56:57     2:02:52     3:14:37     1:06:51     4:21:27   10:07     4:25:02
3196  Jan Fitzer             F3539      145/383       57:26     2:03:38     3:14:29     1:06:57     4:21:26   10:07     4:25:02
3197  Marc Laurent           M3539      381/680       53:38     1:55:26     3:09:01     1:13:32     4:22:32   10:07     4:25:03
3198  Robert Taylor          M1934     926/1637       57:01     2:00:26     3:10:31     1:11:48     4:22:19   10:07     4:25:04
3199  Michelle Iblings       F1934     514/1350     1:03:49     2:15:54     3:24:00       53:59     4:17:59   10:07     4:25:04
3200  William Schweitzer     M4044      333/596       55:49     1:58:50     3:13:13     1:08:51     4:22:04   10:07     4:25:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  James Rickert          M5054      182/426       51:41     1:48:43     3:05:41     1:18:38     4:24:19   10:07     4:25:04
3202  Elizabeth Johnson      F1934     515/1350     1:01:25     2:12:39     3:21:32     1:00:53     4:22:25   10:07     4:25:06
3203  Lyndsi Slusarski       F1934     516/1350     1:03:06     2:10:13     3:19:47     1:02:19     4:22:05   10:07     4:25:07
3204  Mitchell Slusarski     M3539      382/680     1:03:06     2:10:13     3:19:47     1:02:19     4:22:05   10:07     4:25:07
3205  Laurie Kuster-Overn    F4044      120/327       55:47     1:58:29     3:14:47     1:08:25     4:23:12   10:07     4:25:07
3206  Rubens Modelli         M3539      383/680       57:59     2:05:40     3:11:03     1:09:23     4:20:25   10:07     4:25:07
3207  Craig Olsen            M4044      334/596       55:25     2:00:35     3:13:21     1:08:45     4:22:05   10:07     4:25:12
3208  Wesley Urich           M4549      311/573       59:00     2:05:59     3:13:59     1:04:45     4:18:44   10:07     4:25:13
3209  Christopher Brimmell   M4549      312/573       57:13     1:55:57     2:57:17     1:20:38     4:17:55   10:08     4:25:18
3210  Chuck Gilarski         M5054      183/426       56:45     1:58:48     3:07:59     1:11:45     4:19:43   10:08     4:25:18
3211  Christian Hammond      M1934     927/1637     1:00:43     2:07:09     3:16:37     1:01:51     4:18:27   10:08     4:25:20
3212  Nikki Krueger          F4044      121/327       55:49     1:59:20     3:09:10     1:11:12     4:20:22   10:08     4:25:21
3213  Derek Johnson          M3539      384/680       57:12     1:58:48     3:06:57     1:12:51     4:19:47   10:08     4:25:22
3214  Brenda Dickel          F3539      146/383       56:05     2:01:25     3:14:44     1:07:08     4:21:52   10:08     4:25:23
3215  Shelly Noland          F1934     517/1350       54:25     1:57:45     3:11:04     1:12:55     4:23:59   10:08     4:25:25
3216  Anthony Nitti          M1934     928/1637       56:48     2:00:12     3:07:25     1:12:54     4:20:19   10:08     4:25:25
3217  Michael Brummer        M5054      184/426       54:06     2:00:22     3:06:38     1:16:44     4:23:21   10:08     4:25:25
3218  Philip Wright          M4549      313/573       53:13     1:55:26     3:10:04     1:13:33     4:23:37   10:08     4:25:26
3219  Jerry Reger            M5559       98/264       56:54     2:02:16     3:13:51     1:09:13     4:23:03   10:08     4:25:27
3220  Jeffrey Agnew          M4549      314/573       55:33     1:56:40     3:12:22     1:10:09     4:22:30   10:08     4:25:27
3221  Carol Waldoch          F1934     518/1350       57:47     2:05:19     3:13:39     1:07:14     4:20:53   10:08     4:25:29
3222  Katherine Carver       F4044      122/327       55:27     2:02:08     3:14:49     1:08:44     4:23:32   10:08     4:25:31
3223  Jeffrey Carver         M1934     929/1637       55:26     2:02:08     3:14:48     1:08:44     4:23:32   10:08     4:25:31
3224  Bryan Lorenz           M3539      385/680       57:56     2:04:29     3:16:15     1:06:59     4:23:14   10:08     4:25:32
3225  Samuel Smerud          M1934     930/1637       54:54     1:58:11     3:08:41     1:14:30     4:23:11   10:08     4:25:34
3226  Ted Hubbes             M3539      386/680       57:56     2:03:52     3:15:39     1:05:56     4:21:35   10:08     4:25:35
3227  Andy Campbell          M3539      387/680       57:57     2:03:52     3:15:37     1:05:59     4:21:35   10:08     4:25:35
3228  Eric Christensen       M4044      335/596       54:44     1:55:57     3:04:43     1:13:10     4:17:53   10:08     4:25:36
3229  James Morris           M4549      315/573       54:43     1:57:08     3:03:43     1:18:36     4:22:19   10:08     4:25:36
3230  Jeffrey Baillif        M4549      316/573       52:29     1:53:23     3:07:02     1:16:26     4:23:28   10:08     4:25:38
3231  Henry Ewers Iv         M1934     931/1637       55:37     1:55:08     3:03:27     1:18:10     4:21:37   10:08     4:25:39
3232  Leah Roche             F1934     519/1350     1:03:55     2:10:36     3:18:45       59:42     4:18:26   10:08     4:25:39
3233  Leah Prudhomme         F1934     520/1350     1:01:03     2:06:54     3:14:10     1:07:46     4:21:55   10:08     4:25:40
3234  David Roche            M5559       99/264     1:03:54     2:10:35     3:18:43       59:43     4:18:26   10:08     4:25:40
3235  Paul Dale              M4549      317/573       51:50     1:50:26     3:00:07     1:23:49     4:23:55   10:08     4:25:40
3236  Brett Swensen          M4044      336/596       51:26     1:52:31     3:06:41     1:18:09     4:24:49   10:08     4:25:40
3237  Stephen Bolea          M4549      318/573       59:10     2:05:45     3:14:47     1:04:18     4:19:05   10:08     4:25:40
3238  Brian Muras            M3539      388/680       52:20     1:55:21     3:10:38     1:12:18     4:22:56   10:09     4:25:42
3239  Dave Lange             M4044      337/596       55:58     1:58:43     3:10:30     1:12:49     4:23:18   10:09     4:25:43
3240  Jason Lange            M1934     932/1637       55:58     1:58:43     3:10:30     1:12:49     4:23:18   10:09     4:25:44
3241  Nicole Uchal           F1934     521/1350       59:10     2:06:20     3:15:54     1:05:26     4:21:20   10:09     4:25:45
3242  Robert Luetmer         M4549      319/573       56:34     2:00:54     3:06:43     1:13:08     4:19:51   10:09     4:25:45
3243  Kelli Swenson          F1934     522/1350       56:02     2:03:33     3:13:24     1:09:17     4:22:41   10:09     4:25:46
3244  Mark Kelley            M3539      389/680     1:01:37     2:06:53     3:12:15     1:08:01     4:20:16   10:09     4:25:46
3245  Jesse Karich           F1934     523/1350       56:18     2:01:10     3:10:11     1:09:07     4:19:17   10:09     4:25:47
3246  Kirk Knutson           M4044      338/596       56:03     1:58:12     3:05:05     1:14:43     4:19:47   10:09     4:25:47
3247  Lars Johnson           M4549      320/573       56:02     1:58:14     3:09:08     1:10:40     4:19:47   10:09     4:25:47
3248  Andrew Seward          M1934     933/1637       52:41     1:47:54     2:55:38     1:23:02     4:18:39   10:09     4:25:48
3249  Stephan Svensson       M4044      339/596       51:35     1:53:04     3:11:09     1:12:20     4:23:29   10:09     4:25:49
3250  Dawn Lundin            F1934     524/1350       55:58     2:02:51     3:16:51     1:07:41     4:24:32   10:09     4:25:50
3251  Hal Stutsman           M4549      321/573       54:12     1:56:52     3:07:21     1:16:23     4:23:44   10:09     4:25:51
3252  Craig Swanson          M5054      185/426       55:51     2:00:44     3:11:22     1:06:52     4:18:13   10:09     4:25:51
3253  Mark Wrasman           M4549      322/573       58:00     2:02:39     3:12:44     1:07:42     4:20:26   10:09     4:25:51
3254  Donna Levy             F3539      147/383       57:56     2:03:04     3:11:22     1:07:37     4:18:59   10:09     4:25:52
3255  Daniel Monahan         M1934     934/1637       58:39     2:05:26     3:12:32     1:07:36     4:20:08   10:09     4:25:53
3256  Terry Hill             M5559      100/264       53:04     1:55:57     3:02:57     1:20:27     4:23:23   10:09     4:25:53
3257  Kristen Cogswell       F3539      148/383       55:11     1:58:55     3:08:15     1:12:30     4:20:44   10:09     4:25:58
3258  Timothy Bertram        M1218        25/46       58:07     2:04:28     3:13:35     1:09:33     4:23:07   10:09     4:25:58
3259  Phillip Sandahl        M5559      101/264       55:57     1:59:22     3:12:10     1:12:33     4:24:43   10:09     4:25:59
3260  Gary Brisbin           M5559      102/264       55:57     1:59:23     3:12:11     1:12:34     4:24:44   10:09     4:25:59
3261  Ellen Heine            F1934     525/1350       53:55     1:56:02     3:10:33     1:13:17     4:23:49   10:09     4:25:59
3262  Steven Geronime        M4549      323/573       56:30     2:00:04     3:14:05     1:06:17     4:20:21   10:09     4:26:00
3263  Valerie Waldoch        F1934     526/1350       57:47     2:05:19     3:13:40     1:07:44     4:21:24   10:09     4:26:00
3264  Andrew Rossmeissl      M1934     935/1637       54:15     1:56:58     3:11:38     1:10:59     4:22:36   10:09     4:26:01
3265  Elizabeth Styba        F3539      149/383       55:24     2:05:03                             4:24:49   10:09     4:26:04
3266  Jennifer Wolf          F1934     527/1350       55:23     1:58:03     3:09:49     1:15:01     4:24:49   10:09     4:26:05
3267  John Olsson            M4044      340/596       55:19     1:57:16     3:05:47     1:18:28     4:24:14   10:10     4:26:09
3268  David Majeski          M5559      103/264       55:32     1:57:14     3:05:11     1:16:33     4:21:44   10:10     4:26:10
3269  Hannah Wishart         F1934     528/1350       56:55     2:02:12     3:11:12     1:11:12     4:22:23   10:10     4:26:13
3270  Cheryl Henry           F5054       33/138       55:17     2:00:12     3:13:44     1:08:57     4:22:40   10:10     4:26:13
3271  Lindsay Leno           F1934     529/1350       57:09     2:03:45     3:15:11     1:06:07     4:21:18   10:10     4:26:14
3272  Paul Urbanski          M4549      324/573       51:24     1:52:42     3:08:38     1:16:08     4:24:45   10:10     4:26:16
3273  Jason Meyer            M1934     936/1637       51:16     1:49:55     3:05:54     1:18:45     4:24:39   10:10     4:26:16
3274  Ryan Frank             M1934     937/1637       55:41     1:58:19     3:13:16     1:10:13     4:23:28   10:10     4:26:17
3275  Richard Roof           M4549      325/573       59:57     2:04:30     3:11:15     1:08:14     4:19:28   10:10     4:26:17
3276  Jennifer Totoritts     F1934     530/1350     1:02:03     2:09:57     3:16:23     1:05:05     4:21:28   10:10     4:26:18
3277  Lon Anderson           M4549      326/573       55:49     1:59:17     3:12:44     1:09:02     4:21:45   10:10     4:26:19
3278  Jacob Johnson          M1934     938/1637       57:40     2:03:22     3:12:07     1:10:45     4:22:52   10:10     4:26:20
3279  Jason Hoerter          M3539      390/680     1:02:32     2:10:55     3:18:42       59:11     4:17:52   10:10     4:26:21
3280  Jamie Hoerter          M3539      391/680     1:02:33     2:10:56     3:18:42       59:11     4:17:53   10:10     4:26:21
3281  Brian Peterson         M1934     939/1637       52:56     1:52:38     2:54:52     1:27:59     4:22:51   10:10     4:26:21
3282  Kevin Sternal          M1934     940/1637       58:59     2:01:57     3:08:01     1:12:01     4:20:02   10:10     4:26:21
3283  John Van Patten        M4044      341/596       55:46     1:58:38     3:06:49     1:17:43     4:24:32   10:10     4:26:22
3284  Kevin Lucas            M3539      392/680     1:00:23     2:05:04     3:11:36     1:11:54     4:23:30   10:10     4:26:22
3285  Bob Glissmann          M4549      327/573     1:00:35     2:06:24     3:16:04     1:04:52     4:20:56   10:10     4:26:23
3286  Fredrick Hanson        M4044      342/596       59:23     2:06:35     3:12:40     1:09:32     4:22:12   10:10     4:26:23
3287  Kristina Hesse         F1934     531/1350       57:19     2:03:50     3:17:45     1:04:35     4:22:20   10:10     4:26:24
3288  Edward Blankenship     M4044      343/596       44:44     1:37:03     2:41:58     1:43:59     4:25:57   10:10     4:26:26
3289  Brian Kelly            M4044      344/596       49:51     1:54:11     3:14:14     1:09:14     4:23:27   10:10     4:26:26
3290  Bruce Praska           M1218        26/46     1:03:02     2:19:09     3:30:28       49:17     4:19:45   10:10     4:26:26
3291  Anthony Ripley         M1934     941/1637       55:58     1:58:42     3:03:50     1:18:46     4:22:35   10:10     4:26:28
3292  Eve Bjork              F1934     532/1350       56:38     2:02:41     3:13:29     1:06:06     4:19:35   10:10     4:26:29
3293  Aaron Wishart          M1934     942/1637       57:27     2:04:28     3:14:34     1:08:12     4:22:45   10:10     4:26:30
3294  Paul Koob              M4044      345/596       52:54     1:56:36     3:09:30     1:16:34     4:26:03   10:10     4:26:31
3295  Jessie Osterberg       F1934     533/1350       59:50     2:03:57     3:13:05     1:08:02     4:21:07   10:10     4:26:31
3296  Teresa Person          F5054       34/138       56:33     2:00:47     3:10:57     1:11:03     4:22:00   10:10     4:26:31
3297  Judy Besler            F4044      123/327       58:02     2:04:47     3:14:51     1:04:31     4:19:22   10:10     4:26:32
3298  Susan Parks            F5559        14/68       58:35     2:05:59     3:18:35     1:02:30     4:21:05   10:10     4:26:32
3299  Jeffrey Peterson       M5054      186/426     1:00:26     2:10:44     3:19:51     1:04:59     4:24:49   10:11     4:26:36
3300  Clay Swanson           M1934     943/1637     1:00:10     2:08:37     3:18:00     1:05:07     4:23:06   10:11     4:26:37

Generated January 22, 2026 at 5:20 AM 33/70



Grandma's Marathon - Grandma's Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Kimberly Haines        F4549       72/217       57:33     2:06:24     3:15:51     1:06:02     4:21:52   10:11     4:26:38
3302  Elizabeth Ring         F1934     534/1350     1:02:51     2:10:34     3:20:00     1:03:15     4:23:15   10:11     4:26:38
3303  Jill Lipski            F1934     535/1350       57:30     2:05:02     3:15:47     1:07:54     4:23:41   10:11     4:26:41
3304  Nancy Struthers        F3539      150/383       57:30     2:03:33     3:15:02     1:08:00     4:23:01   10:11     4:26:41
3305  Rob Kuenzi             M3539      393/680       59:49     2:03:21     3:11:10     1:08:27     4:19:36   10:11     4:26:42
3306  Shana Karls            F1934     536/1350       56:18     1:58:59     3:06:37     1:14:14     4:20:51   10:11     4:26:42
3307  Charles Weinrick       M6064       37/133       55:30     2:03:49     3:15:41     1:10:02     4:25:43   10:11     4:26:43
3308  Desiree Holm           F1934     537/1350       59:33     2:07:42     3:17:08     1:04:03     4:21:10   10:11     4:26:43
3309  Philip Deeter          M4044      346/596       59:48     2:11:34     3:20:17     1:01:00     4:21:17   10:11     4:26:43
3310  Grant Booth            M4044      347/596     1:04:21     2:10:06     3:18:59     1:02:05     4:21:03   10:11     4:26:43
3311  David McCarthy         M1934     944/1637       52:18     1:55:53     3:09:56     1:15:18     4:25:14   10:11     4:26:44
3312  Shana Erickson         F1934     538/1350       55:41     1:59:24     3:12:17     1:11:24     4:23:41   10:11     4:26:44
3313  Mauricio Marin         M4044      348/596       54:09     1:54:01     3:27:31       56:33     4:24:04   10:11     4:26:45
3314  Bryan Dallmann         M1934     945/1637       57:50     2:05:23     3:16:08     1:04:00     4:20:07   10:11     4:26:47
3315  Randy Smith            M4044      349/596       53:52     1:54:24     2:59:26     1:23:52     4:23:18   10:11     4:26:49
3316  Dylan Mills            M1934     946/1637       58:31     1:59:09     3:02:41     1:20:40     4:23:21   10:11     4:26:50
3317  Kate Mills             F1934     539/1350       58:31     1:59:09     3:02:41     1:20:41     4:23:21   10:11     4:26:50
3318  Alexis McKinley        F1934     540/1350       52:49     2:00:01     3:15:02     1:09:39     4:24:41   10:11     4:26:51
3319  Devon Ross             M3539      394/680       51:12     1:54:14     3:11:27     1:13:50     4:25:16   10:11     4:26:53
3320  Daniel Burnett         M1934     947/1637       56:45     2:00:11     3:11:10     1:12:40     4:23:49   10:11     4:26:54
3321  Christine Soltau       F3539      151/383     1:00:09     2:06:31     3:14:48     1:06:45     4:21:32   10:11     4:26:54
3322  James Graham           M3539      395/680       51:14     1:53:33     3:06:31     1:18:18     4:24:48   10:11     4:26:55
3323  Michael Ramolt         M4044      350/596       58:54     2:02:03     3:10:31     1:12:01     4:22:31   10:11     4:26:55
3324  Jill Hughes            F1934     541/1350       56:20     2:00:50     3:13:18     1:10:48     4:24:06   10:11     4:26:55
3325  Neal Siegellak         M1934     948/1637       45:43     1:43:54     3:01:30     1:18:48     4:20:17   10:11     4:26:55
3326  Brian Johnson          M1934     949/1637       56:15     1:59:29     3:04:01     1:20:37     4:24:37   10:11     4:26:56
3327  Jane Knotz             F5559        15/68       59:12     2:07:14     3:18:48     1:03:42     4:22:30   10:11     4:26:56
3328  Donna Waliczek         F4549       73/217       59:45     2:08:33     3:18:18     1:02:26     4:20:43   10:11     4:26:57
3329  Gregory Swanson        M4044      351/596       57:49     2:02:42     3:13:10     1:09:57     4:23:07   10:11     4:26:57
3330  Reese Peck             M5054      187/426     1:03:44     2:14:10     3:20:52     1:00:10     4:21:01   10:11     4:26:57
3331  William Groves         M1934     950/1637       58:59     2:05:58     3:13:59     1:06:32     4:20:31   10:11     4:27:00
3332  Matthew Fioritto       M1934     951/1637       55:51     1:59:38     3:10:12     1:13:53     4:24:04   10:11     4:27:00
3333  David Wittman          M4044      352/596       58:57     2:03:47     3:13:38     1:08:41     4:22:18   10:12     4:27:01
3334  Kerri Sweeney          F1934     542/1350       59:26     2:08:36     3:17:48     1:05:06     4:22:54   10:12     4:27:01
3335  Russ Laczniak          M5054      188/426       56:36     2:04:06     3:15:09     1:09:04     4:24:12   10:12     4:27:02
3336  Raymond Myers          M3539      396/680       57:43     2:03:29     3:09:43     1:13:17     4:22:59   10:12     4:27:02
3337  Joshua Bornhorst       M1934     952/1637       53:04     1:54:29     3:10:08     1:14:59     4:25:06   10:12     4:27:02
3338  Pam Mereness           F4549       74/217       53:16     1:58:14     3:13:12     1:12:31     4:25:43   10:12     4:27:03
3339  Dustin Swenson         M1934     953/1637       53:03     1:55:45     3:09:07     1:15:22     4:24:29   10:12     4:27:03
3340  Brian Nastrom          M4044      353/596       53:30     1:54:41     3:03:54     1:20:28     4:24:22   10:12     4:27:04
3341  Ken Thomson            M3539      397/680       56:35     2:00:37     3:13:53     1:09:52     4:23:45   10:12     4:27:04
3342  John Hemmerich         M3539      398/680       58:41     2:01:08     3:08:26     1:08:36     4:17:01   10:12     4:27:04
3343  David Perry            M5054      189/426     1:00:40     2:07:40     3:16:15     1:05:38     4:21:53   10:12     4:27:06
3344  Jeffrey Beckstrom      M3539      399/680       58:58     2:01:56     3:08:01     1:12:46     4:20:47   10:12     4:27:07
3345  Michael Habermann      M1934     954/1637       54:40     1:56:08     3:06:57     1:15:34     4:22:30   10:12     4:27:08
3346  Jeffery Willging       M1934     955/1637       58:26     2:01:04     3:08:33     1:13:49     4:22:21   10:12     4:27:08
3347  Jody Hammre            F4549       75/217       58:50     2:04:53     3:14:05     1:07:47     4:21:51   10:12     4:27:09
3348  Gwendolyn Lacroix      F4549       76/217     1:01:14     2:08:56     3:19:27     1:02:05     4:21:31   10:12     4:27:11
3349  Ross Solberg           M3539      400/680     1:01:04     2:09:10     3:17:54     1:05:47     4:23:40   10:12     4:27:13
3350  Tracy Heywood          F1934     543/1350     1:00:41     2:07:44     3:15:20     1:05:33     4:20:53   10:12     4:27:13
3351  Frank Pascarella       M5054      190/426       52:18     1:55:11     3:08:36     1:17:39     4:26:14   10:12     4:27:14
3352  Jennifer Gunderson     F1934     544/1350       57:31     2:05:03     3:16:59     1:07:17     4:24:15   10:12     4:27:15
3353  Bethany Athmann        F1934     545/1350       59:02     2:07:12     3:17:43     1:04:42     4:22:24   10:12     4:27:15
3354  Fernando Bosseloo      M5054      191/426       50:55     1:57:25     3:13:50     1:12:19     4:26:08   10:12     4:27:15
3355  Beth Greeninger        F4549       77/217       59:37     2:11:57     3:21:26     1:02:09     4:23:34   10:12     4:27:16
3356  Laurie Acton           F4549       78/217       54:43     1:59:58     3:10:22     1:14:41     4:25:02   10:12     4:27:18
3357  Andrea Kampinen        F1934     546/1350       59:07     2:07:55     3:18:33     1:01:37     4:20:10   10:12     4:27:20
3358  Maggie Mangan          F1934     547/1350     1:02:31     2:10:06     3:18:33     1:01:38     4:20:10   10:12     4:27:21
3359  Russell Tapper         M1934     956/1637       53:13     1:53:24     2:59:20     1:21:48     4:21:08   10:12     4:27:23
3360  Gregory Hauser         M5054      192/426       51:37     1:51:18     3:05:52     1:18:58     4:24:50   10:12     4:27:25
3361  Betty Quinn            F4549       79/217       55:23     2:00:21     3:14:02     1:10:04     4:24:05   10:13     4:27:28
3362  Virgil Koski           M5559      104/264       53:29     1:58:11     3:12:09     1:14:02     4:26:10   10:13     4:27:30
3363  Kyle Barton            M1934     957/1637       50:55     1:48:24     2:59:09     1:26:06     4:25:14   10:13     4:27:30
3364  Edward Koenig          M5054      193/426       54:06     2:00:05     3:14:58     1:09:40     4:24:37   10:13     4:27:34
3365  Thomas Ihlenfeldt      M4549      328/573       58:18     2:01:25     3:10:47     1:09:48     4:20:34   10:13     4:27:35
3366  Charlie Grasham        M3539      401/680       54:15     1:58:11     3:14:00     1:09:36     4:23:35   10:13     4:27:41
3367  Trent Rosenbloom       M3539      402/680       58:16     2:05:07     3:14:24     1:10:16     4:24:40   10:13     4:27:42
3368  Gary Pawlenty          M5559      105/264       54:47     1:57:21     3:08:20     1:15:07     4:23:26   10:13     4:27:43
3369  Glen Shuldes           M4044      354/596       59:40     2:05:58     3:13:27     1:09:25     4:22:52   10:13     4:27:44
3370  Nancy Schultz          F1934     548/1350       55:19     2:00:03     3:13:19     1:10:57     4:24:15   10:13     4:27:46
3371  Robert Hodges          M1934     958/1637       57:07     1:58:55     3:12:58     1:11:18     4:24:15   10:13     4:27:47
3372  Todd Robertson         M3539      403/680       56:35     2:00:50     3:11:57     1:13:18     4:25:14   10:13     4:27:48
3373  Julie Thomas           F3539      152/383       56:04     2:00:03     3:15:54     1:09:09     4:25:02   10:13     4:27:48
3374  Lee Hanson             M4549      329/573       47:22     1:45:02     3:06:19     1:20:33     4:26:52   10:13     4:27:48
3375  Linda Reinhardt        F5054       35/138       58:38     2:05:38     3:18:02     1:07:52     4:25:54   10:13     4:27:50
3376  David Heupel           M3539      404/680       54:12     1:54:13     3:02:43     1:17:46     4:20:29   10:13     4:27:50
3377  Molly Kenney           F4549       80/217     1:00:46     2:08:56     3:17:06     1:06:26     4:23:32   10:13     4:27:51
3378  Natalie Stangl         F1934     549/1350     1:03:08     2:13:59     3:24:04     1:01:01     4:25:04   10:13     4:27:52
3379  Arlene Elden           F5559        16/68       57:15     2:04:37     3:14:52     1:07:26     4:22:18   10:13     4:27:52
3380  Katy Stangl            F1934     550/1350     1:03:09     2:13:59     3:24:04     1:01:01     4:25:04   10:13     4:27:52
3381  Mark Saccoman          M4549      330/573       51:38     1:57:06     3:17:45     1:08:29     4:26:13   10:13     4:27:52
3382  Rachel Ohly            F1934     551/1350       52:31     1:58:52     3:14:41     1:11:35     4:26:15   10:13     4:27:53
3383  Curtis Batulis         M1934     959/1637       52:18     1:51:31     2:58:41     1:27:28     4:26:09   10:14     4:27:54
3384  Todd Mershon           M4044      355/596       50:28     1:52:24     3:08:33     1:18:21     4:26:54   10:14     4:27:55
3385  Mark Alderton          M4549      331/573       53:22     1:55:48     3:09:54     1:15:16     4:25:10   10:14     4:27:55
3386  Greg Ohlsen            M5054      194/426       54:30     1:55:03     3:03:11     1:21:25     4:24:35   10:14     4:27:57
3387  Dick Westerlund        M7074         1/14       57:28     2:05:47     3:15:23     1:05:44     4:21:07   10:14     4:27:59
3388  Karen Cherry           F3539      153/383       52:26     1:56:55     3:11:17     1:15:04     4:26:20   10:14     4:27:59
3389  Patti Muck             F4549       81/217       54:47     1:58:04     3:12:52     1:11:36     4:24:28   10:14     4:28:00
3390  Cody Barringer         M1934     960/1637       55:45     1:59:52     3:13:12     1:11:46     4:24:58   10:14     4:28:01
3391  Robert Anderson        M4044      356/596     1:02:33     2:10:00     3:19:22     1:03:57     4:23:18   10:14     4:28:02
3392  Troy Malinowski        M4044      357/596       53:38     2:02:05     3:17:04     1:07:39     4:24:42   10:14     4:28:03
3393  Rebecca Palmer         F1934     552/1350       53:40     1:58:12     3:10:56     1:15:38     4:26:33   10:14     4:28:05
3394  Dana Johnson           F3539      154/383       55:43     2:03:31     3:16:43     1:09:32     4:26:14   10:14     4:28:08
3395  Carol Enns             F4549       82/217       55:38     1:58:47     3:07:22     1:17:42     4:25:04   10:14     4:28:10
3396  Grant Jacobson         M1218        27/46     1:01:51     2:10:42     3:18:41     1:03:46     4:22:26   10:14     4:28:12
3397  Teri Berggren          F4044      124/327       59:49     2:04:04     3:13:06     1:09:42     4:22:47   10:14     4:28:12
3398  Matthew Strobl         M1934     961/1637       50:47     1:56:11     3:15:13     1:11:17     4:26:30   10:14     4:28:13
3399  Laurie Puglisi         F4044      125/327       57:30     2:01:57     3:13:37     1:08:20     4:21:56   10:14     4:28:13
3400  Jennifer McDonough     F3539      155/383     1:00:22     2:08:11     3:18:53     1:03:27     4:22:19   10:14     4:28:14
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3401  Andrea Thelen          F1934     553/1350     1:00:21     2:08:11     3:18:54     1:03:27     4:22:20   10:14     4:28:15
3402  Michael Gregor         M6064       38/133     1:00:02     2:08:02     3:18:29     1:04:58     4:23:27   10:14     4:28:15
3403  David Biggar           M5559      106/264       58:38     2:05:24     3:17:46     1:08:37     4:26:22   10:15     4:28:19
3404  Allison Sanderberg     F1934     554/1350     1:00:25     2:11:30     3:20:53     1:03:54     4:24:47   10:15     4:28:20
3405  Laura Burton           F1934     555/1350       59:19     2:07:52     3:17:59     1:03:54     4:21:53   10:15     4:28:20
3406  Noelle Andrychowicz    F1934     556/1350     1:01:47     2:09:42     3:20:14     1:02:22     4:22:36   10:15     4:28:22
3407  Melissa Haehn          F1934     557/1350       59:26     2:06:13     3:17:37     1:04:27     4:22:04   10:15     4:28:23
3408  Alex Kiresuk           M4044      358/596       56:07     2:00:03     3:11:53     1:10:27     4:22:19   10:15     4:28:23
3409  Carol McKnight         F4044      126/327     1:01:07     2:11:46     3:22:12     1:03:32     4:25:43   10:15     4:28:24
3410  Marc Fink              M3539      405/680       59:28     2:07:39     3:14:49     1:08:31     4:23:19   10:15     4:28:26
3411  Amanda Lenoch          F1934     558/1350       59:07     2:08:27     3:21:52     1:03:11     4:25:02   10:15     4:28:26
3412  Christopher Melek      M3539      406/680       55:30     2:02:05     3:14:32     1:13:38     4:28:10   10:15     4:28:27
3413  Donald Crook           M5054      195/426       54:40     1:58:15     3:10:27     1:14:21     4:24:47   10:15     4:28:29
3414  Victor Johnson         M1934     962/1637       51:09     1:48:52     3:02:52     1:24:03     4:26:54   10:15     4:28:34
3415  Chris Frary            M4549      332/573       55:38     2:00:24     3:13:20     1:12:13     4:25:33   10:15     4:28:35
3416  Robert Franks          M3539      407/680       59:51     2:03:35     3:13:31     1:08:13     4:21:44   10:15     4:28:36
3417  Daniel Matschina       M1934     963/1637       56:13     2:00:47     3:16:52     1:09:19     4:26:11   10:15     4:28:36
3418  Peter Rodgers          M1934     964/1637       58:41     2:09:06     3:22:39     1:03:42     4:26:20   10:15     4:28:38
3419  Scott Kranz            M4549      333/573       54:22     1:59:31     3:14:58     1:10:58     4:25:55   10:15     4:28:38
3420  Steve Rodgers          M5054      196/426       58:40     2:09:06     3:22:39     1:03:42     4:26:20   10:15     4:28:38
3421  Margaret Rodgers       F1934     559/1350       58:42     2:09:07     3:22:50     1:03:32     4:26:21   10:15     4:28:39
3422  John Wolfram           M4549      334/573       54:02     2:00:21     3:15:08     1:12:02     4:27:09   10:15     4:28:39
3423  Aaron Minkel           M4549      335/573       59:42     2:10:47     3:21:42     1:06:24     4:28:05   10:15     4:28:40
3424  Kip Sundgaard          M5054      197/426       55:54     2:01:22     3:15:19     1:10:10     4:25:29   10:15     4:28:40
3425  Anna Tipton            F1934     560/1350     1:00:09     2:06:31     3:14:48     1:08:32     4:23:20   10:15     4:28:41
3426  Kevin Scully           M1934     965/1637       49:45     1:51:51     3:08:36     1:19:06     4:27:41   10:16     4:28:46
3427  Rick Fleege            M1934     966/1637     1:00:11     2:03:08     3:11:13     1:09:05     4:20:18   10:16     4:28:47
3428  Stacey Gallaugher      F4044      127/327       59:38     2:07:53     3:19:54     1:04:44     4:24:37   10:16     4:28:48
3429  Jeremy Lacroix         M3539      408/680       59:04     2:05:51     3:16:17     1:09:34     4:25:51   10:16     4:28:49
3430  Donna Norbeck          F4549       83/217       56:08     1:59:50     3:07:56     1:18:12     4:26:08   10:16     4:28:50
3431  Pierce Harrington      M1934     967/1637     1:00:13     2:05:47     3:14:45     1:08:57     4:23:42   10:16     4:28:55
3432  Rachel Van Hale        F1934     561/1350     1:04:09     2:16:10     3:26:11       55:46     4:21:57   10:16     4:28:55
3433  Ronald Mowers          M5559      107/264       56:36     2:04:59     3:15:10     1:10:56     4:26:05   10:16     4:28:55
3434  Matthew Erickson       M1934     968/1637       58:36     2:07:00     3:20:01     1:05:30     4:25:31   10:16     4:28:56
3435  Chad Counard           M4549      336/573       54:27     1:57:49     3:06:45     1:19:28     4:26:12   10:16     4:28:56
3436  Daniel Jones           M4549      337/573       54:27     1:57:51     3:11:57     1:14:16     4:26:13   10:16     4:28:56
3437  David Sawyer           M1934     969/1637       52:09     1:54:21     3:15:34     1:11:24     4:26:58   10:16     4:28:59
3438  Bret Pence             M3539      409/680       51:35     1:50:41     3:02:36     1:24:51     4:27:27   10:16     4:29:02
3439  Joseph Dwyer           M1934     970/1637       53:58     1:54:22     3:02:34     1:25:05     4:27:39   10:16     4:29:03
3440  John Magistad          M4044      359/596     1:03:44     2:12:18     3:20:53     1:00:21     4:21:14   10:16     4:29:03
3441  Doran Schoeppach       M4044      360/596       57:05     1:59:47     3:08:13     1:16:48     4:25:01   10:16     4:29:03
3442  Todd Vandell           M4044      361/596       59:57     2:08:06     3:14:31     1:10:52     4:25:22   10:16     4:29:04
3443  Randall Clegg          M5054      198/426       55:46     1:58:45     3:06:41     1:18:52     4:25:33   10:16     4:29:04
3444  Stephanie Bagniewski   F3539      156/383       55:16     2:00:10     3:15:28     1:07:02     4:22:30   10:16     4:29:06
3445  Peter Gausmann         M3539      410/680     1:01:07     2:11:01     3:20:12     1:02:50     4:23:02   10:16     4:29:07
3446  Katherine Munck        F4549       84/217       55:18     1:57:43     3:12:42     1:13:24     4:26:05   10:16     4:29:07
3447  Nicole Dupont          F1934     562/1350       55:52     2:04:27     3:18:45     1:06:52     4:25:36   10:16     4:29:08
3448  Michael Cavanaugh      M3539      411/680       47:09     1:44:21     2:48:59     1:39:32     4:28:31   10:16     4:29:10
3449  Sean Burns             M1934     971/1637       53:06     1:57:17     3:16:00     1:10:40     4:26:39   10:16     4:29:11
3450  Lillian Raynard        F1934     563/1350       57:54     2:05:45     3:18:23     1:06:53     4:25:16   10:17     4:29:12
3451  Dale Peterson          M4549      338/573       49:28     1:45:55     2:55:00     1:32:44     4:27:44   10:17     4:29:15
3452  Laura Rasmussen        F1934     564/1350     1:00:22     2:08:20     3:16:43     1:05:27     4:22:10   10:17     4:29:15
3453  Adam Seeley            M1934     972/1637       51:18     1:56:04     3:13:12     1:13:37     4:26:49   10:17     4:29:16
3454  Douglas Isackson       M6064       39/133       55:33     1:58:07     3:06:04     1:21:15     4:27:18   10:17     4:29:16
3455  Darcy Samson           F4044      128/327     1:00:42     2:08:55     3:16:45     1:06:18     4:23:03   10:17     4:29:17
3456  Masahiro Sugii         M5054      199/426       51:18     1:54:06     3:12:24     1:15:00     4:27:23   10:17     4:29:19
3457  David Klee             M3539      412/680       54:26     1:58:22     3:15:29     1:09:43     4:25:12   10:17     4:29:19
3458  Chet Price             M3539      413/680       54:26     1:58:21     3:15:28     1:09:44     4:25:11   10:17     4:29:19
3459  Delwin Derksen         M1934     973/1637     1:07:03     2:20:55     3:24:46       57:12     4:21:58   10:17     4:29:19
3460  Sarah Jenks            F1934     565/1350       55:16     1:59:16     3:11:37     1:14:11     4:25:48   10:17     4:29:20
3461  Lawrence Kirch         M4549      339/573       57:51     2:09:21     3:20:16     1:07:38     4:27:53   10:17     4:29:20
3462  Julie Davies Pagels    F1934     566/1350     1:00:00     2:06:50     3:18:00     1:05:19     4:23:19   10:17     4:29:20
3463  Matt Coyle             M1934     974/1637       55:24     1:59:06     3:15:28     1:06:49     4:22:16   10:17     4:29:21
3464  Dana Swenson-Dravis    F3539      157/383       59:38     2:07:54     3:19:55     1:05:18     4:25:12   10:17     4:29:22
3465  Lee Stauffacher        M6569         6/33       51:39     1:52:53     3:00:21     1:26:30     4:26:51   10:17     4:29:23
3466  Jenifer Dvorak         F3539      158/383       59:39     2:05:38     3:12:41     1:09:54     4:22:34   10:17     4:29:25
3467  Genevieve Koch         F1934     567/1350       58:40     2:05:20     3:18:08     1:07:44     4:25:52   10:17     4:29:26
3468  Erik Raivo             M1934     975/1637       54:48     1:54:34     2:57:11     1:28:56     4:26:07   10:17     4:29:27
3469  John Dejong            M4044      362/596       58:28     2:04:23     3:13:37     1:12:31     4:26:08   10:17     4:29:27
3470  Michael Clayton        M5054      200/426       56:22     1:58:50     3:12:44     1:11:11     4:23:54   10:17     4:29:28
3471  Amanda Nelson          F1934     568/1350       59:30     2:04:26     3:13:35     1:10:27     4:24:01   10:17     4:29:29
3472  Donnie Lewandowski     M4549      340/573       52:45     1:54:37     3:11:35     1:15:35     4:27:10   10:17     4:29:30
3473  Tom Hauser             M4549      341/573       55:10     1:59:40     3:14:21     1:12:36     4:26:56   10:17     4:29:31
3474  Linda Dunk             F4044      129/327       59:07     2:04:00     3:15:04     1:10:36     4:25:40   10:17     4:29:32
3475  Jeff Barden            M3539      414/680     1:01:19     2:11:51     3:21:00     1:01:10     4:22:09   10:17     4:29:32
3476  Bethany Lisell         F1934     569/1350       55:02     2:00:49     3:17:07     1:09:57     4:27:03   10:17     4:29:32
3477  Sonia Rarick           F1934     570/1350       55:50     1:59:57     3:14:49     1:12:19     4:27:08   10:17     4:29:33
3478  Melinda Field          F1934     571/1350       55:31     2:02:49     3:17:19     1:04:28     4:21:47   10:17     4:29:35
3479  Katherine Vrieze       F1934     572/1350     1:02:48     2:11:10     3:20:33     1:03:34     4:24:06   10:17     4:29:35
3480  Kate Katich            F1934     573/1350       56:45     2:01:53     3:11:43     1:11:00     4:22:43   10:17     4:29:36
3481  James Dohnalek         M4549      342/573       54:52     1:59:43     3:13:20     1:09:58     4:23:18   10:17     4:29:37
3482  Steven Johnson         M4044      363/596       50:48     1:55:59     3:14:31     1:13:45     4:28:16   10:18     4:29:38
3483  Sheila Dipaola         F5054       36/138       58:48     2:07:59     3:21:26     1:04:59     4:26:24   10:18     4:29:39
3484  Betsy Frick            F4549       85/217       52:20     1:50:12     3:07:06     1:17:33     4:24:38   10:18     4:29:42
3485  Christopher Stancil    M3539      415/680       51:31     1:54:41     3:12:32     1:15:54     4:28:26   10:18     4:29:42
3486  Tracy Steele           F4044      130/327       52:21     1:55:21     3:07:30     1:17:10     4:24:39   10:18     4:29:43
3487  Karl Benson            M4044      364/596       57:28     2:00:32     3:09:52     1:11:40     4:21:32   10:18     4:29:43
3488  Sarah Murphy           F1934     574/1350     1:00:14     2:08:38     3:19:57     1:06:05     4:26:02   10:18     4:29:44
3489  Brigitte Casavan       F1934     575/1350       55:31     2:00:30     3:21:52     1:04:29     4:26:20   10:18     4:29:44
3490  Lisa Brians            F4044      131/327       57:30     2:02:43     3:15:51     1:10:37     4:26:28   10:18     4:29:45
3491  Paul Dominski          M3539      416/680     1:01:38     2:06:53     3:13:15     1:11:02     4:24:17   10:18     4:29:47
3492  Bridgette Matthees     F1934     576/1350       57:46     2:01:28     3:14:33     1:11:15     4:25:47   10:18     4:29:47
3493  Eric Grzybowski        M1934     976/1637       55:04     1:59:34     3:12:06     1:15:43     4:27:48   10:18     4:29:48
3494  Jeffrey Johnson        M4549      343/573       51:59     1:55:28     3:14:51     1:14:26     4:29:16   10:18     4:29:50
3495  Paul Balga             M4044      365/596       55:43     1:58:18     3:11:26     1:13:50     4:25:15   10:18     4:29:50
3496  Kelsey McElveen        F1934     577/1350       59:34     2:08:26     3:18:42     1:05:03     4:23:45   10:18     4:29:51
3497  Jill Klosterman        F1934     578/1350       58:51     2:03:59     3:15:19     1:07:49     4:23:08   10:18     4:29:52
3498  Scott Nelson           M4549      344/573       57:54     2:04:33     3:16:34     1:12:02     4:28:36   10:18     4:29:54
3499  Karmin Declercq        F1934     579/1350       55:46     2:01:18     3:15:50     1:13:25     4:29:14   10:18     4:29:54
3500  Thomas Martin          M4044      366/596       58:16     2:05:07     3:15:08     1:11:45     4:26:52   10:18     4:29:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Laura Taylor           F1934     580/1350       58:48     2:05:38     3:16:08     1:10:46     4:26:54   10:18     4:29:56
3502  Damien Koller          M1934     977/1637       50:38     1:53:07     3:09:05     1:18:39     4:27:43   10:18     4:29:56
3503  Jim Baisch             M5054      201/426       58:57     2:04:16     3:13:17     1:11:38     4:24:55   10:18     4:29:57
3504  Mary Hallet            F1934     581/1350       53:31     2:01:00     3:18:39     1:10:44     4:29:22   10:18     4:29:58
3505  Nichole Meyer          F1934     582/1350       54:54     2:00:26     3:14:31     1:12:50     4:27:21   10:18     4:29:59
3506  Judy Willoughby        F5054       37/138       55:45     2:02:44     3:16:35     1:11:22     4:27:56   10:18     4:30:00
3507  Russell Havir          M6064       40/133       53:15     1:54:06     3:07:47     1:20:24     4:28:11   10:18     4:30:02
3508  Bob Hawkins            M6064       41/133       59:11     2:07:12     3:17:52     1:06:39     4:24:30   10:18     4:30:03
3509  Hannah Casey           F1934     583/1350     1:02:13     2:08:23     3:18:45     1:04:01     4:22:46   10:19     4:30:05
3510  Craig Lueck            M5559      108/264     1:00:02     2:01:19     3:17:32     1:06:00     4:23:31   10:19     4:30:10
3511  Andrea Agerlie         F4044      132/327       59:38     2:08:25     3:19:26     1:04:50     4:24:15   10:19     4:30:10
3512  Timothy Mullady        M6064       42/133       56:53     2:01:46     3:11:17     1:11:25     4:22:42   10:19     4:30:13
3513  Michael Mulroy         M6569         7/33     1:00:29     2:09:16     3:20:14     1:08:31     4:28:45   10:19     4:30:14
3514  Kelly Pezzella         F1934     584/1350     1:02:18     2:13:02     3:24:09     1:02:40     4:26:48   10:19     4:30:15
3515  Julie Heimbach         F3539      159/383       52:14     1:53:37     3:02:59     1:24:55     4:27:54   10:19     4:30:18
3516  John Groh              M1934     978/1637       52:07     1:55:50     3:14:52     1:11:43     4:26:35   10:19     4:30:18
3517  Sarah Johnson          F1934     585/1350       55:01     2:01:36     3:17:50     1:09:04     4:26:54   10:19     4:30:19
3518  Kellan Flaherty        M1934     979/1637       54:43     1:59:14     3:11:29     1:16:20     4:27:48   10:19     4:30:20
3519  Kevin Ahlgren          M1934     980/1637       57:35     2:02:02     3:11:36     1:12:07     4:23:42   10:19     4:30:21
3520  Ninette Mohns          F1934     586/1350       57:22     2:03:56     3:18:13     1:08:29     4:26:42   10:19     4:30:22
3521  Robert Bennett         M1934     981/1637       57:16     1:57:50     3:08:32     1:16:36     4:25:08   10:19     4:30:23
3522  Carl Sannes  Jr        M6064       43/133       59:38     2:12:58     3:22:24     1:01:24     4:23:48   10:19     4:30:24
3523  Kirk Honour            M3539      417/680       56:55     2:04:25     3:16:56     1:09:58     4:26:54   10:19     4:30:25
3524  Buddy Gau              M4549      345/573       56:56     2:05:01     3:19:27     1:08:21     4:27:47   10:19     4:30:27
3525  John Kuhlmann          M5559      109/264       56:50     2:01:46     3:07:00     1:15:57     4:22:57   10:19     4:30:28
3526  Roy Schmidt            M4549      346/573       53:47     1:54:26     3:06:41     1:16:27     4:23:08   10:19     4:30:29
3527  Blake Halverson        M1934     982/1637       58:19     2:03:24     3:14:56     1:10:06     4:25:01   10:19     4:30:30
3528  Carol Hammond          F3539      160/383       55:42     2:02:49     3:14:15     1:12:48     4:27:03   10:20     4:30:31
3529  Clem Fleming           M1934     983/1637       58:31     1:59:56     3:09:21     1:13:58     4:23:19   10:20     4:30:32
3530  Anissa Grotjohn        F1934     587/1350     1:00:32     2:09:41     3:19:51     1:05:35     4:25:25   10:20     4:30:36
3531  David Sommer           M3539      418/680     1:00:21     2:05:40     3:13:27     1:10:33     4:24:00   10:20     4:30:36
3532  Scott Fisher           M4549      347/573     1:02:48     2:09:58     3:17:36     1:06:12     4:23:48   10:20     4:30:39
3533  Leah Dussault          F1934     588/1350       58:22     2:09:40     3:21:37     1:07:00     4:28:36   10:20     4:30:40
3534  Patrick Larson         M1934     984/1637       55:19     1:59:38     3:08:53     1:18:38     4:27:30   10:20     4:30:41
3535  Emily Johnson          F1934     589/1350     1:02:07     2:12:44     3:24:05     1:02:16     4:26:21   10:20     4:30:41
3536  Greta Knoll            F3539      161/383       58:43     2:07:48     3:22:41     1:04:27     4:27:08   10:20     4:30:43
3537  David Cebulla          M4044      367/596       51:50     1:57:38     3:09:10     1:21:16     4:30:25   10:20     4:30:44
3538  Kris Johansen          M1934     985/1637       59:01     2:04:24     3:15:36     1:08:06     4:23:42   10:20     4:30:45
3539  Eric Olson             M1934     986/1637       59:27     2:08:03     3:21:59     1:08:06     4:30:05   10:20     4:30:45
3540  David Rice             M6064       44/133     1:00:39     2:12:09     3:23:38     1:05:44     4:29:21   10:20     4:30:49
3541  Dale Pasell            M5559      110/264     1:00:40     2:12:09     3:23:38     1:05:44     4:29:22   10:20     4:30:50
3542  Annie Genereux         F1934     590/1350       55:00     1:58:22     3:13:33     1:14:12     4:27:44   10:20     4:30:50
3543  Anthony Lehr           M1934     987/1637       49:10     1:52:51     3:16:15     1:13:35     4:29:50   10:20     4:30:52
3544  Lucinda Stewart        F1934     591/1350       59:12     2:08:51     3:20:16     1:06:55     4:27:11   10:20     4:30:52
3545  Lauren Rosenfield      F1934     592/1350       59:26     2:03:52     3:10:16     1:16:53     4:27:09   10:20     4:30:54
3546  Doug Crampton          M5054      202/426       56:23     2:04:28     3:18:37     1:08:57     4:27:34   10:21     4:30:57
3547  Scott Phillips         M1934     988/1637     1:00:55     2:09:59     3:20:46     1:06:09     4:26:54   10:21     4:30:58
3548  Michael Jerhoff        M4044      368/596       59:05     2:07:51     3:20:59     1:08:45     4:29:43   10:21     4:30:59
3549  Heidi Rosati           F4044      133/327     1:02:16     2:11:39     3:24:10     1:03:48     4:27:58   10:21     4:30:59
3550  Beth Loechler          F3539      162/383     1:02:51     2:10:31     3:19:45     1:04:04     4:23:49   10:21     4:31:00
3551  Bev Carlson            F3539      163/383     1:00:41     2:13:23     3:22:29     1:02:44     4:25:12   10:21     4:31:01
3552  Jeff Hueppchen         M5054      203/426       53:19     1:57:04     3:15:18     1:14:25     4:29:42   10:21     4:31:03
3553  Sarah McBroom          F1934     593/1350       57:01     2:04:25     3:17:20     1:07:54     4:25:14   10:21     4:31:03
3554  Katie Eberley          F1934     594/1350       52:50     2:01:01     3:21:12     1:08:13     4:29:24   10:21     4:31:04
3555  Matthew Mahoney        M4549      348/573       54:19     1:57:42     3:15:15     1:14:59     4:30:14   10:21     4:31:04
3556  Jill MacKenzie         F4044      134/327       57:43     2:04:53     3:19:41     1:08:34     4:28:15   10:21     4:31:08
3557  Angela Schasker        F1934     595/1350       54:54     2:02:05     3:18:05     1:09:23     4:27:27   10:21     4:31:09
3558  Aaron Getchell         M1934     989/1637       53:32     1:55:46     3:09:43     1:18:30     4:28:12   10:21     4:31:09
3559  Tim Betlach            M4549      349/573       56:00     2:02:21     3:13:23     1:17:04     4:30:27   10:21     4:31:09
3560  Joseph Lutz            M5559      111/264       54:28     2:00:16     3:21:04     1:07:54     4:28:57   10:21     4:31:11
3561  John Prigge            M1934     990/1637       55:47     1:59:13     3:12:29     1:15:31     4:27:59   10:21     4:31:11
3562  Joseph Dammel          M1934     991/1637       53:25     1:56:00     3:14:25     1:15:40     4:30:04   10:21     4:31:13
3563  John Wilson            M5054      204/426       56:43     2:02:40     3:13:45     1:13:17     4:27:02   10:21     4:31:14
3564  Tom Schauerman         M4044      369/596       50:14     1:52:19     3:14:26     1:15:06     4:29:31   10:21     4:31:15
3565  Dave Gunderson         M4044      370/596       59:49     2:08:30     3:21:02     1:06:28     4:27:30   10:21     4:31:15
3566  Beth Maus              F1934     596/1350       59:42     2:07:57     3:20:39     1:06:48     4:27:27   10:21     4:31:16
3567  Terry Hart             M4044      371/596       48:50     1:53:57     3:11:58     1:19:07     4:31:05   10:21     4:31:16
3568  Howie Schomer          M3539      419/680     1:03:05     2:09:15     3:16:55     1:10:43     4:27:37   10:21     4:31:16
3569  Matthew Blais          M1934     992/1637       50:04     1:47:33     3:05:16     1:22:55     4:28:11   10:21     4:31:18
3570  Mar Papreck            F5054       38/138       57:52     2:06:42     3:22:00     1:05:56     4:27:55   10:21     4:31:18
3571  Sally Hoenig           F3539      164/383       59:09     2:09:46     3:20:38     1:06:58     4:27:35   10:21     4:31:21
3572  Robert Schmidt         M5054      205/426       59:27     2:08:03     3:22:00     1:08:42     4:30:41   10:21     4:31:21
3573  Dennis Leach           M5054      206/426       54:17     1:57:44     3:15:28     1:14:03     4:29:30   10:22     4:31:23
3574  Aaron Hildebrant       M3539      420/680     1:02:56     2:12:26     3:21:52     1:05:29     4:27:21   10:22     4:31:23
3575  Thomas Bredensteiner   M4044      372/596       59:37     2:06:59     3:17:34     1:09:26     4:26:59   10:22     4:31:23
3576  Alex Akre              M1218        28/46       57:00     2:02:57     3:19:46     1:09:25     4:29:11   10:22     4:31:23
3577  Adrianne McDonough     F1934     597/1350     1:00:03     2:10:01     3:24:11     1:03:12     4:27:23   10:22     4:31:24
3578  Michelle Shimek        F1934     598/1350     1:02:10     2:13:29     3:24:59     1:02:15     4:27:13   10:22     4:31:27
3579  Steven Savageau        M5054      207/426       49:59     1:48:39     3:03:59     1:26:16     4:30:14   10:22     4:31:27
3580  Elizabeth Porter       F1934     599/1350       55:30     2:00:55     3:15:08     1:12:45     4:27:52   10:22     4:31:28
3581  Randy Lewandowski      M4549      350/573       51:15     1:57:04     3:18:30     1:11:22     4:29:51   10:22     4:31:29
3582  Bradley Ruttman        M1934     993/1637     1:00:00     2:11:13     3:20:52     1:05:32     4:26:24   10:22     4:31:29
3583  David Kind             M1934     994/1637       56:47     2:01:31     3:12:40     1:15:24     4:28:03   10:22     4:31:29
3584  Steven Heide           M1934     995/1637       54:20     1:54:49     3:06:47     1:21:24     4:28:11   10:22     4:31:31
3585  Dale Heinrich          M1934     996/1637       58:32     2:06:42     3:20:17     1:06:56     4:27:13   10:22     4:31:32
3586  Colleen McMullen       F3539      165/383       55:04     2:00:07     3:15:07     1:10:42     4:25:48   10:22     4:31:32
3587  David Johnson          M5559      112/264     1:00:52     2:07:46     3:17:17     1:06:31     4:23:47   10:22     4:31:33
3588  Brad Searl             M1934     997/1637     1:02:03     2:09:57     3:16:23     1:10:21     4:26:43   10:22     4:31:33
3589  Cari Tschida           F3539      166/383       54:16     1:58:21     3:15:25     1:10:18     4:25:42   10:22     4:31:34
3590  Nicole Weisenbeck      F1934     600/1350     1:00:57     2:09:33     3:23:26     1:02:02     4:25:28   10:22     4:31:36
3591  Margaret Boardman      F1934     601/1350     1:00:57     2:09:33     3:23:27     1:02:02     4:25:28   10:22     4:31:37
3592  Nina Petersen          F1934     602/1350       59:26     2:08:20     3:23:18     1:04:32     4:27:49   10:22     4:31:37
3593  Jon Drew               M5054      208/426     1:01:55     2:11:55     3:21:43     1:02:57     4:24:40   10:22     4:31:37
3594  E Fischer drew         F4549       86/217     1:01:53     2:11:54     3:21:41     1:02:57     4:24:38   10:22     4:31:37
3595  Kelly Detzler          F1934     603/1350       56:33     2:01:17     3:16:11     1:08:45     4:24:56   10:22     4:31:37
3596  Kari Jones             F3539      167/383     1:02:12     2:09:13     3:16:20     1:08:46     4:25:05   10:22     4:31:37
3597  Hans-Jurgen Vanheteren M4044      373/596       55:19     1:54:28     3:07:56     1:15:41     4:23:37   10:22     4:31:38
3598  Jim Genteman           M4549      351/573       52:00     1:56:27     3:14:42     1:15:33     4:30:15   10:22     4:31:39
3599  Laura Feiker           F1934     604/1350       58:16     2:07:32     3:21:37     1:06:43     4:28:20   10:22     4:31:39
3600  Richard Buss           M1934     998/1637       55:46     1:57:01     3:05:14     1:21:28     4:26:41   10:22     4:31:40
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3601  Barry Fuchs            M1934     999/1637       55:56     2:02:20     3:18:12     1:10:30     4:28:41   10:22     4:31:41
3602  Dave Demulling         M6064       45/133       54:48     1:56:18     3:17:41     1:11:13     4:28:54   10:22     4:31:42
3603  Stephen Chappell       M3539      421/680       55:39     1:58:13     3:12:52     1:14:48     4:27:40   10:22     4:31:42
3604  Oak Sopiwnik           M1934    1000/1637       52:29     1:56:20     3:12:30     1:11:52     4:24:22   10:22     4:31:44
3605  Christopher Sachse     M1934    1001/1637       53:53     1:58:10     3:11:55     1:18:01     4:29:56   10:22     4:31:46
3606  Walter Nicks           M5054      209/426     1:01:30     2:15:01     3:23:40     1:02:41     4:26:20   10:22     4:31:47
3607  Kim Pease              F3539      168/383     1:03:16     2:13:44     3:25:04     1:03:17     4:28:20   10:22     4:31:48
3608  Troy Thome             M3539      422/680     1:02:02     2:14:43     3:24:19     1:00:05     4:24:23   10:22     4:31:49
3609  Jonathan Carson        M1934    1002/1637     1:01:46     2:10:37     3:19:57     1:05:55     4:25:51   10:23     4:31:52
3610  Timothy Kaari          M3539      423/680       55:11     1:54:59     3:09:51     1:15:55     4:25:45   10:23     4:31:53
3611  Kyla Blazek            F1934     605/1350       56:43     2:03:02     3:16:24     1:11:36     4:27:59   10:23     4:31:54
3612  Eugene Zylla           M5559      113/264     1:01:20     2:08:40     3:20:38     1:07:09     4:27:47   10:23     4:31:55
3613  Charles Olson          M6064       46/133     1:00:18     2:08:27     3:17:18     1:10:06     4:27:24   10:23     4:31:56
3614  Joseph Oliverius       M1934    1003/1637       51:04     1:51:39     3:09:52     1:20:17     4:30:08   10:23     4:31:57
3615  David Downs            M1934    1004/1637     1:00:42     2:12:09     3:22:11     1:04:19     4:26:29   10:23     4:31:57
3616  Keith Bispala          M1934    1005/1637       56:50     2:04:28     3:17:10     1:11:54     4:29:04   10:23     4:31:58
3617  Michael Reagan         M1934    1006/1637       56:50     2:04:28     3:17:05     1:12:00     4:29:04   10:23     4:31:58
3618  Rebecca Sluss          F1934     606/1350     1:00:41     2:09:53     3:21:09     1:06:45     4:27:53   10:23     4:31:59
3619  Scott Nelson           M5054      210/426     1:05:44     2:12:52     3:23:49     1:01:44     4:25:33   10:23     4:32:00
3620  Sarah Nelson           F1934     607/1350     1:02:50     2:12:51     3:23:48     1:01:45     4:25:33   10:23     4:32:00
3621  Robert Commers         M5054      211/426       57:57     2:05:35     3:19:15     1:08:26     4:27:41   10:23     4:32:03
3622  David Fielder          M4549      352/573       55:13     1:59:45     3:12:05     1:17:08     4:29:13   10:23     4:32:04
3623  Robert Anderson        M1934    1007/1637     1:00:42     2:07:17     3:15:21     1:10:24     4:25:45   10:23     4:32:04
3624  Leigh Anderson         F3539      169/383       55:17     1:56:20     3:06:55     1:22:57     4:29:51   10:23     4:32:05
3625  Kyle Schulze           M1934    1008/1637       46:59     1:44:08     3:07:46     1:23:22     4:31:08   10:23     4:32:06
3626  Craig Havlicek         M4044      374/596       55:02     2:00:58     3:16:10     1:13:15     4:29:24   10:23     4:32:07
3627  Paul Fjelsta           M5559      114/264     1:00:09     2:12:42     3:25:38     1:03:59     4:29:36   10:23     4:32:10
3628  Kristen Vanek          F1934     608/1350       58:41     2:04:40     3:17:02     1:08:13     4:25:14   10:23     4:32:11
3629  Theodore Layton        M1934    1009/1637       57:49     2:02:53     3:15:32     1:10:30     4:26:01   10:23     4:32:13
3630  Jack Prentice          M3539      424/680       51:42     2:02:05     3:22:45     1:07:30     4:30:14   10:23     4:32:13
3631  Rohini Mitra           F4549       87/217       55:58     2:04:11     3:18:17     1:11:08     4:29:25   10:24     4:32:15
3632  Lori Hauswirth         F4044      135/327       58:20     2:06:01     3:19:48     1:09:33     4:29:20   10:24     4:32:15
3633  Brce Kummerfeldt       M3539      425/680       55:34     2:00:14     3:18:00     1:10:39     4:28:38   10:24     4:32:16
3634  Matt Honsey            M3539      426/680       51:18     1:50:03     3:01:50     1:28:52     4:30:42   10:24     4:32:18
3635  Andrew Woodard         M4044      375/596       55:20     1:59:01     3:12:10     1:17:59     4:30:08   10:24     4:32:19
3636  Michelle Williamson    F1934     609/1350       53:13     1:56:35     3:13:12     1:17:23     4:30:35   10:24     4:32:19
3637  Randy Back             M4549      353/573       50:02     1:54:50     3:19:27     1:12:42     4:32:08   10:24     4:32:19
3638  Gwen Bader             F4549       88/217       54:14     2:03:16     3:17:16     1:12:26     4:29:41   10:24     4:32:21
3639  Sarah Seyter           F1934     610/1350       54:29     1:58:52     3:11:09     1:18:15     4:29:24   10:24     4:32:21
3640  Sara Sailer            F1934     611/1350       50:55     1:54:14     3:15:08     1:15:32     4:30:39   10:24     4:32:22
3641  Keith Gunerius         M1934    1010/1637     1:01:21     2:11:32     3:22:11     1:02:58     4:25:08   10:24     4:32:23
3642  Jacob Odeen            M1934    1011/1637       58:13     1:58:41     3:11:24     1:15:01     4:26:24   10:24     4:32:25
3643  Duane Jacobson         M4044      376/596       49:07     1:45:40     3:15:01     1:16:52     4:31:52   10:24     4:32:28
3644  Todd Johnson           M3539      427/680       56:36     2:02:24     3:14:33     1:15:02     4:29:35   10:24     4:32:28
3645  Aaron Hagen            M1934    1012/1637     1:00:16     2:10:15     3:21:50     1:06:41     4:28:31   10:24     4:32:29
3646  Kristopher Silver      M1934    1013/1637     1:03:09     2:12:16     3:20:02     1:05:04     4:25:06   10:24     4:32:29
3647  Thomas Scheidnes       M1934    1014/1637       57:45     1:59:29     3:12:19     1:13:44     4:26:02   10:24     4:32:30
3648  Brian Riess            M1934    1015/1637     1:04:29     2:20:03     3:24:28     1:01:31     4:25:58   10:24     4:32:32
3649  Ilhan Bilgutay         M6569         8/33       58:08     2:00:39     3:10:31     1:18:57     4:29:28   10:24     4:32:33
3650  Kevin MacKie           M5054      212/426       56:28     2:02:05     3:14:21     1:15:48     4:30:09   10:24     4:32:34
3651  Patrick Clark          M4549      354/573     1:01:17     2:08:09     3:18:43     1:07:58     4:26:41   10:24     4:32:34
3652  Toni McLeod            F4044      136/327       57:43     2:04:52     3:16:21     1:13:24     4:29:45   10:24     4:32:39
3653  Theo Lacy              M3539      428/680     1:02:18     2:13:37     3:25:07     1:03:27     4:28:34   10:24     4:32:39
3654  Tonya Kaley            F3539      170/383       54:39     2:00:22     3:16:35     1:13:14     4:29:48   10:24     4:32:40
3655  Phil Carroll           M5054      213/426       55:53     2:03:28     3:13:18     1:16:15     4:29:33   10:25     4:32:44
3656  Sarah Solberg          F4044      137/327     1:02:35     2:16:59     3:25:36     1:04:59     4:30:34   10:25     4:32:45
3657  Jon Muma               M3539      429/680     1:00:18     2:09:46     3:19:39     1:08:55     4:28:33   10:25     4:32:45
3658  Jeffrey Brown          M1934    1016/1637     1:00:19     2:09:46     3:19:39     1:08:55     4:28:34   10:25     4:32:45
3659  Michael Sylvester      M3539      430/680     1:00:29     2:08:04     3:17:48     1:08:54     4:26:42   10:25     4:32:47
3660  Emily Thompson         F1934     612/1350       53:48     2:01:59     3:21:34     1:10:42     4:32:15   10:25     4:32:49
3661  Mandi Pralle           F1934     613/1350       55:36     2:02:54     3:17:13     1:13:52     4:31:05   10:25     4:32:50
3662  Kristin Whalen         F1934     614/1350       57:24     2:04:43     3:18:45     1:09:59     4:28:43   10:25     4:32:50
3663  Kelly Morrison         F4044      138/327       56:54     2:04:41     3:19:05     1:09:58     4:29:02   10:25     4:32:50
3664  Melissa Radel          F3539      171/383       54:00     1:59:58     3:22:57     1:08:07     4:31:04   10:25     4:32:51
3665  Mike Morrell           M1934    1017/1637       55:25     2:00:59     3:15:31     1:16:59     4:32:30   10:25     4:32:52
3666  Patrick Morrell        M1934    1018/1637       55:15     2:00:58     3:15:30     1:16:59     4:32:29   10:25     4:32:52
3667  Jim Morrell            M5054      214/426       55:24     2:01:17     3:15:30     1:16:59     4:32:29   10:25     4:32:52
3668  Randy Meyer            M4044      377/596       51:16     1:52:08     3:07:56     1:23:12     4:31:07   10:25     4:32:55
3669  Tyler Lindquist        M1934    1019/1637       55:28     1:59:08     3:14:26     1:15:06     4:29:32   10:25     4:32:56
3670  Martin Morud           M1934    1020/1637     1:01:41     2:09:01     3:20:06     1:06:48     4:26:54   10:25     4:32:56
3671  Steven Peichel         M1934    1021/1637     1:01:40     2:09:00     3:20:06     1:06:48     4:26:54   10:25     4:32:56
3672  Clarence Spinler       M4549      355/573       54:18     1:57:51     3:16:07     1:14:40     4:30:47   10:25     4:32:56
3673  Kevin Dodds            M3539      431/680       56:29     2:03:14     3:22:32     1:07:16     4:29:48   10:25     4:32:56
3674  Jane Marynik           F1934     615/1350       56:08     2:01:22     3:18:00     1:09:42     4:27:42   10:25     4:32:57
3675  Sarah Margoles         F1934     616/1350       57:54     2:03:52     3:15:42     1:12:46     4:28:27   10:25     4:32:58
3676  Kenneth Kimber         M1934    1022/1637       57:08     2:05:12     3:21:00     1:07:28     4:28:28   10:25     4:32:58
3677  Michelle Squire        F4044      139/327       56:40     2:03:56     3:19:23     1:11:29     4:30:52   10:25     4:33:02
3678  Heather Teskey         F1934     617/1350     1:00:05     2:10:19     3:21:13     1:06:19     4:27:32   10:25     4:33:04
3679  Regina Williams        F1934     618/1350       58:16     2:03:59     3:17:25     1:11:07     4:28:32   10:25     4:33:05
3680  Brian Holt             M1934    1023/1637     1:04:04     2:11:12     3:20:43     1:05:25     4:26:07   10:25     4:33:06
3681  Debra Walsh            F5054       39/138       58:24     2:08:06     3:23:10     1:07:31     4:30:41   10:25     4:33:06
3682  Jody Dick              F3539      172/383     1:01:51     2:10:21     3:22:39     1:06:32     4:29:10   10:25     4:33:07
3683  Clifford Buchkoski     M1934    1024/1637     1:00:07     2:08:34     3:22:55     1:07:36     4:30:31   10:26     4:33:08
3684  Frank Bock             M4549      356/573       55:53     1:56:54     3:11:58     1:17:24     4:29:21   10:26     4:33:09
3685  Gerald Johnson         M5054      215/426     1:00:08     2:09:01     3:21:43     1:07:04     4:28:46   10:26     4:33:11
3686  Karl Treiber           M1934    1025/1637       59:24     2:06:22     3:18:34     1:10:59     4:29:33   10:26     4:33:13
3687  Scott Knoblach         M1934    1026/1637     1:01:59     2:11:00     3:20:37     1:05:19     4:25:56   10:26     4:33:13
3688  Wiseman Sikakane       M4549      357/573       59:43     2:04:07     3:14:18     1:14:50     4:29:08   10:26     4:33:13
3689  Lisa Traynor           F3539      173/383       57:01     2:05:20     3:25:11     1:06:27     4:31:38   10:26     4:33:14
3690  Patricia Goodwin       F6064         4/29       59:35     2:08:33     3:20:36     1:11:35     4:32:11   10:26     4:33:16
3691  Mike Miller            M3539      432/680       54:39     1:58:21     3:12:03     1:19:38     4:31:41   10:26     4:33:17
3692  Terry Zillmer          M3539      433/680       56:03     2:00:40     3:15:21     1:14:34     4:29:54   10:26     4:33:18
3693  Richard Liebendorfer   M6064       47/133     1:01:52     2:13:17     3:25:02     1:03:43     4:28:44   10:26     4:33:18
3694  Craig Matarrese        M3539      434/680     1:01:55     2:13:19     3:23:50     1:05:01     4:28:51   10:26     4:33:21
3695  Daniel Mulrennan       M5054      216/426       55:30     2:00:01     3:17:33     1:12:18     4:29:51   10:26     4:33:22
3696  John Schlosser         M1934    1027/1637       50:15     1:49:42     3:11:59     1:17:50     4:29:48   10:26     4:33:23
3697  Neal Schropter         M5054      217/426       58:42     2:06:55     3:18:45     1:09:21     4:28:06   10:26     4:33:23
3698  John Brunstad          M4044      378/596       57:17     2:01:28     3:15:24     1:11:03     4:26:26   10:26     4:33:23
3699  Aaron Arvig            M1934    1028/1637     1:00:31     2:09:07     3:21:06     1:05:14     4:26:19   10:26     4:33:27
3700  James Funk             M5054      218/426       57:17     2:07:30     3:19:15     1:09:03     4:28:18   10:26     4:33:27
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3701  Melissa Jungbauer      F1934     619/1350       52:41     2:00:01     3:17:14     1:14:26     4:31:40   10:26     4:33:30
3702  Stephanie Rouse        F1218         9/39     1:04:15     2:18:26     3:29:42     1:00:29     4:30:11   10:26     4:33:30
3703  Eugene Jones           M6064       48/133       58:19     2:09:20     3:22:40     1:08:49     4:31:28   10:26     4:33:31
3704  Brian Lofquist         M5054      219/426     1:00:38     2:10:08     3:23:37     1:05:28     4:29:04   10:26     4:33:32
3705  Jordan Iverson         M1934    1029/1637       53:00     1:56:30     3:10:47     1:22:13     4:32:59   10:27     4:33:34
3706  Darin Madson           M1934    1030/1637     1:02:55     2:11:07     3:19:57     1:08:52     4:28:48   10:27     4:33:34
3707  Douglas Dolliff        M4044      379/596     1:02:14     2:13:18     3:24:31     1:04:43     4:29:13   10:27     4:33:35
3708  Lisa Milie             F4549       89/217       59:59     2:07:16     3:18:47     1:10:51     4:29:38   10:27     4:33:36
3709  Jae Nicolo             F3539      174/383       56:37     2:00:56     3:14:54     1:12:29     4:27:23   10:27     4:33:38
3710  Kristi Rodda           F1934     620/1350       56:42     2:00:34     3:17:51     1:11:41     4:29:31   10:27     4:33:39
3711  Jessica Schrank        F1934     621/1350       55:00     2:02:21     3:21:24     1:08:38     4:30:02   10:27     4:33:45
3712  Jessica Manier         F1934     622/1350       58:56     2:09:49     3:26:28     1:02:15     4:28:42   10:27     4:33:46
3713  Jason Hudalla          M1934    1031/1637     1:02:12     2:09:32     3:19:47     1:08:20     4:28:06   10:27     4:33:46
3714  Lera Beauchane         F1934     623/1350     1:02:13     2:09:32     3:19:48     1:08:19     4:28:07   10:27     4:33:46
3715  Michelle Dunlap        F4549       90/217       54:34     2:00:52     3:15:25     1:14:31     4:29:55   10:27     4:33:48
3716  Sara Roberts           F3539      175/383     1:02:03     2:10:00     3:21:36     1:08:02     4:29:38   10:27     4:33:49
3717  Mara Barth             F3539      176/383     1:02:26     2:13:05     3:24:20     1:05:10     4:29:29   10:27     4:33:52
3718  Todd Fayta             M1934    1032/1637       59:50     2:08:26     3:22:26     1:07:41     4:30:07   10:27     4:33:55
3719  Shaun Stevens          M4044      380/596       42:32     1:30:39     2:26:24     2:06:42     4:33:06   10:27     4:33:55
3720  Glen Brondyke          M1934    1033/1637       58:42     2:04:50     3:14:17     1:14:58     4:29:15   10:27     4:33:57
3721  Darrell Christensen    M6569         9/33       55:39     2:00:24     3:17:09     1:14:09     4:31:17   10:27     4:33:59
3722  Marvin Davis           M4044      381/596     1:00:57     2:11:52     3:24:11     1:06:21     4:30:32   10:27     4:33:59
3723  Paul Nelson            M3539      435/680       58:17     2:06:48     3:19:45     1:10:58     4:30:42   10:28     4:34:00
3724  Lesa Koski             F3539      177/383       58:58     2:07:32     3:20:17     1:10:18     4:30:34   10:28     4:34:00
3725  Ward Nelson            M3539      436/680     1:00:34     2:06:07     3:16:56     1:12:26     4:29:21   10:28     4:34:01
3726  Benjamin Trumbull      M1934    1034/1637       52:29     1:57:05     3:19:21     1:11:26     4:30:47   10:28     4:34:02
3727  Keith Gibson           M3539      437/680       58:34     2:04:15     3:17:00     1:12:27     4:29:26   10:28     4:34:03
3728  Colleen Casey          F1934     624/1350       59:13     2:08:21     3:23:08     1:06:45     4:29:52   10:28     4:34:03
3729  Bradley Bonfigt        M3539      438/680       54:52     1:59:56     3:17:20     1:14:08     4:31:27   10:28     4:34:04
3730  Jodi Penk              F1934     625/1350     1:02:52     2:10:35     3:20:48     1:09:54     4:30:42   10:28     4:34:05
3731  Liz Harper             F3539      178/383     1:04:27     2:15:31     3:27:38     1:01:45     4:29:22   10:28     4:34:07
3732  Brian Corrigan         M3539      439/680     1:01:55     2:12:41     3:21:45     1:08:13     4:29:58   10:28     4:34:07
3733  Joshua Knutson         M1934    1035/1637       55:45     2:02:18     3:19:30     1:12:48     4:32:17   10:28     4:34:08
3734  Gavin Lawrence         M4044      382/596       57:03     2:01:49     3:20:02     1:12:02     4:32:04   10:28     4:34:09
3735  Monica Meier           F3539      179/383       57:37     2:03:47     3:14:08     1:15:16     4:29:23   10:28     4:34:09
3736  Matthew Coleman        M1934    1036/1637       50:40     1:50:54     3:13:08     1:18:50     4:31:57   10:28     4:34:09
3737  Tim Schuller           M3539      440/680       57:46     2:05:29     3:18:33     1:12:36     4:31:08   10:28     4:34:10
3738  Rian Von Wald          M4044      383/596       55:10     1:58:20     3:05:00     1:27:37     4:32:37   10:28     4:34:13
3739  Jeanene Vonwald        F4044      140/327       55:10     1:58:20     3:05:00     1:27:38     4:32:37   10:28     4:34:13
3740  Margaret Meinen        F1934     626/1350       54:18     1:56:17     3:13:50     1:17:14     4:31:04   10:28     4:34:15
3741  Gregory Hanson         M4044      384/596       58:23     2:06:55     3:19:38     1:09:28     4:29:05   10:28     4:34:16
3742  Myra Schoen            F1934     627/1350     1:02:09     2:14:36     3:24:56     1:04:44     4:29:40   10:28     4:34:16
3743  Joe Fittante Sr        M5559      115/264     1:02:09     2:08:50     3:21:26     1:10:31     4:31:56   10:28     4:34:16
3744  Miles Schoen           M1934    1037/1637     1:02:10     2:14:36     3:24:56     1:04:45     4:29:40   10:28     4:34:16
3745  Greg Allen             M4044      385/596     1:00:14     2:12:54     3:20:40     1:05:50     4:26:29   10:28     4:34:18
3746  Thomas Olson           M3539      441/680       56:42     2:01:13     3:11:10     1:16:46     4:27:56   10:28     4:34:18
3747  Mary Sullivan          F3539      180/383     1:03:22     2:12:01     3:23:10     1:07:18     4:30:27   10:28     4:34:19
3748  Yer Stewart            F4044      141/327       59:28     2:07:16     3:21:51     1:08:06     4:29:57   10:28     4:34:21
3749  Nicholas Larson        M1934    1038/1637     1:01:46     2:15:10     3:26:28     1:02:14     4:28:41   10:28     4:34:21
3750  Karen Fletcher         F4044      142/327       56:25     2:03:47     3:10:08     1:19:40     4:29:47   10:28     4:34:22
3751  Kyle Whiltinghill      F1934     628/1350     1:01:44     2:12:13     3:24:36     1:05:48     4:30:24   10:28     4:34:22
3752  Jesse Adriaens         M1934    1039/1637       43:34     1:32:45     2:42:20     1:46:47     4:29:06   10:28     4:34:22
3753  Richard Hergenrader    M3539      442/680       58:34     2:04:08     3:14:34     1:12:24     4:26:57   10:28     4:34:23
3754  Gretchen Kilbey        F4549       91/217       55:47     1:59:17     3:13:19     1:18:09     4:31:27   10:29     4:34:26
3755  Lorin Peterson         M4549      358/573       57:40     2:06:41     3:20:49     1:12:33     4:33:21   10:29     4:34:27
3756  Charles Pond Iii       M6064       49/133     1:02:34     2:12:19     3:22:55     1:07:09     4:30:04   10:29     4:34:27
3757  Tom Chirhart           M5559      116/264       51:47     1:51:08     3:02:33     1:29:58     4:32:31   10:29     4:34:27
3758  Mitchell Juusola       M3539      443/680       59:26     2:07:51     3:21:10     1:09:45     4:30:54   10:29     4:34:27
3759  Sherry Frawley         F4044      143/327     1:00:30     2:08:28     3:19:32     1:08:23     4:27:54   10:29     4:34:29
3760  David Larsen           M4044      386/596       59:33     2:04:18     3:17:38     1:11:47     4:29:25   10:29     4:34:29
3761  Hassan Tetteh          M1934    1040/1637       52:22     1:54:54     3:14:02     1:19:01     4:33:03   10:29     4:34:32
3762  Benjamin Starns        M1934    1041/1637       54:48     2:02:17     3:12:17     1:20:38     4:32:55   10:29     4:34:33
3763  Cynthia Hook           F4044      144/327       53:55     1:58:51     3:16:36     1:14:07     4:30:43   10:29     4:34:36
3764  Mark Hodges            M5054      220/426       58:33     2:09:36     3:21:49     1:11:26     4:33:15   10:29     4:34:38
3765  Eugene Curnow          M6064       50/133       58:57     2:07:40     3:20:17     1:12:05     4:32:21   10:29     4:34:39
3766  Edwin Brown            M1934    1042/1637       50:57     1:57:31     3:15:52     1:16:16     4:32:07   10:29     4:34:39
3767  Jeff Wall              M4044      387/596       56:50     2:02:13     3:21:05     1:10:58     4:32:03   10:29     4:34:41
3768  Erica Ahlgren          F1934     629/1350       57:51     2:05:24     3:18:31     1:09:32     4:28:03   10:29     4:34:42
3769  Jessie Akkerman        F1934     630/1350       57:51     2:04:51     3:18:31     1:09:32     4:28:02   10:29     4:34:42
3770  Susan Stoen            F4549       92/217       57:25     2:03:52     3:17:23     1:13:54     4:31:16   10:29     4:34:43
3771  Mark Jacobs            M1934    1043/1637     1:00:46     2:09:18     3:18:46     1:12:01     4:30:46   10:29     4:34:46
3772  Jeffrey Juusola        M4549      359/573       59:16     2:07:41     3:21:00     1:10:04     4:31:04   10:29     4:34:47
3773  Ariane Smith           F1934     631/1350       58:17     2:05:16     3:16:39     1:14:19     4:30:58   10:30     4:34:54
3774  Sonja Kranz            F4044      145/327       59:29     2:08:25     3:22:05     1:06:52     4:28:57   10:30     4:34:55
3775  Elizabeth Labore       F1934     632/1350     1:01:24     2:12:44     3:24:12     1:05:41     4:29:53   10:30     4:34:56
3776  David Burd             M4044      388/596       52:56     1:53:09     3:09:46     1:24:19     4:34:05   10:30     4:34:58
3777  Sandy Burd             F3539      181/383       52:47     1:55:07     3:09:47     1:24:19     4:34:05   10:30     4:34:58
3778  Stacey Anderson        F1934     633/1350     1:00:15     2:04:45     3:15:03     1:15:45     4:30:48   10:30     4:34:58
3779  Ben Timmers            M1218        29/46       59:40     2:05:48     3:23:39     1:07:41     4:31:19   10:30     4:35:00
3780  Timothy Magann         M4549      360/573       56:43     2:01:58     3:20:27     1:12:05     4:32:31   10:30     4:35:02
3781  Connie Albers          F5054       40/138       59:14     2:07:37     3:20:26     1:11:10     4:31:35   10:30     4:35:04
3782  Kay Pfahning           F5054       41/138       59:13     2:07:53     3:22:19     1:09:16     4:31:35   10:30     4:35:04
3783  Gary Ebnet             M4549      361/573       57:17     2:02:08     3:22:11     1:08:24     4:30:34   10:30     4:35:06
3784  Peter Langins          M1934    1044/1637     1:02:35     2:15:27     3:27:09     1:03:35     4:30:43   10:30     4:35:07
3785  Shane Ellis            M1934    1045/1637     1:02:35     2:15:05     3:27:08     1:03:36     4:30:44   10:30     4:35:07
3786  Jay Berlin             M4549      362/573       59:35     2:07:33     3:21:47     1:11:33     4:33:19   10:30     4:35:08
3787  Gretchen Schwartz      F1934     634/1350       59:52     2:07:28     3:19:33     1:08:44     4:28:17   10:30     4:35:08
3788  Bk Gilbertson          F4044      146/327       59:30     2:07:49     3:19:28     1:12:04     4:31:32   10:30     4:35:09
3789  William Bowerman       M5054      221/426       57:39     2:04:19     3:20:28     1:11:13     4:31:41   10:30     4:35:09
3790  Mark Mikulich          M3539      444/680       55:49     2:00:47     3:23:44     1:08:12     4:31:56   10:30     4:35:09
3791  John Hennen            M4044      389/596     1:01:18     2:09:50     3:20:16     1:08:53     4:29:09   10:30     4:35:11
3792  Alan Roberts           M4549      363/573       52:48     2:00:49     3:16:21     1:16:53     4:33:14   10:30     4:35:12
3793  Jessica Arck           F1934     635/1350     1:02:41     2:11:36     3:22:51     1:07:35     4:30:26   10:30     4:35:13
3794  Bill Arck              M5559      117/264     1:02:40     2:11:36     3:22:51     1:07:36     4:30:26   10:30     4:35:13
3795  Patrick Monahan        M1934    1046/1637       58:39     2:05:26     3:17:46     1:11:44     4:29:29   10:30     4:35:14
3796  Laura Lott             F3539      182/383       58:31     2:07:45     3:21:14     1:08:27     4:29:41   10:30     4:35:14
3797  Mary Pow               F1934     636/1350       57:00     2:03:41     3:18:17     1:13:23     4:31:39   10:30     4:35:15
3798  Matt Dalrymple         M1934    1047/1637       49:09     1:49:48     3:14:39     1:18:30     4:33:08   10:30     4:35:16
3799  Angie Swanson          F1934     637/1350       55:38     2:06:32     3:22:26     1:09:40     4:32:05   10:30     4:35:17
3800  Tasha Herrgott         F1934     638/1350     1:01:14     2:11:18     3:25:11     1:04:39     4:29:49   10:30     4:35:18
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3801  Lauren Schrader        F1934     639/1350       57:33     2:04:04     3:17:59     1:13:32     4:31:30   10:31     4:35:20
3802  Paul Olson             M1934    1048/1637       54:48     2:00:10     3:13:29     1:15:28     4:28:57   10:31     4:35:21
3803  James Jelak            M4549      364/573       58:50     2:09:23     3:22:04     1:11:10     4:33:13   10:31     4:35:23
3804  Nicole Terlouw         F1934     640/1350       57:22     2:00:51     3:14:53     1:14:17     4:29:10   10:31     4:35:24
3805  Adam Trettel           M1218        30/46       57:31     2:04:55     3:18:51     1:10:42     4:29:32   10:31     4:35:25
3806  Amy Bachmeier          F1934     641/1350     1:04:19     2:18:32     3:30:48     1:00:02     4:30:49   10:31     4:35:25
3807  Scott Krisher          M4549      365/573       54:43     1:59:08     3:16:48     1:15:44     4:32:31   10:31     4:35:28
3808  Nicholas Aunan         M1934    1049/1637     1:02:21     2:13:32     3:24:29     1:06:54     4:31:23   10:31     4:35:29
3809  James Israel           M5559      118/264     1:02:25     2:12:22     3:25:23     1:08:17     4:33:40   10:31     4:35:34
3810  Amy Seibert            F1934     642/1350       57:31     2:04:25     3:20:20     1:11:47     4:32:07   10:31     4:35:35
3811  Kristina Hauge         F1934     643/1350     1:00:48     2:08:22     3:21:00     1:08:21     4:29:20   10:31     4:35:35
3812  Jeffery Leirness       M1934    1050/1637     1:00:50     2:08:23     3:21:01     1:08:21     4:29:21   10:31     4:35:35
3813  Tracy Thompson         F4044      147/327       51:45     1:52:00     3:06:12     1:27:41     4:33:53   10:31     4:35:37
3814  Sander Grotjohn        M3539      445/680     1:00:31     2:09:40     3:19:50     1:10:39     4:30:28   10:31     4:35:39
3815  Bryce Erickson         M6064       51/133       56:03     2:00:14     3:16:17     1:16:27     4:32:43   10:31     4:35:40
3816  Kristi Anderson        F3539      183/383       59:40     2:08:12     3:21:13     1:10:43     4:31:55   10:31     4:35:41
3817  Inga Storbakken        F1934     644/1350       58:08     2:06:56     3:22:06     1:13:11     4:35:16   10:31     4:35:42
3818  Beth Ockuly            F1934     645/1350       55:27     2:02:14     3:22:13     1:08:22     4:30:35   10:31     4:35:42
3819  Jason Lewis            M1934    1051/1637       50:12     1:54:12     3:17:32     1:17:07     4:34:38   10:32     4:35:46
3820  Kristin Ulstad         F1934     646/1350       59:52     2:10:22     3:25:16     1:07:47     4:33:03   10:32     4:35:46
3821  Matthew Hagen          M1934    1052/1637       59:35     2:07:37     3:20:21     1:09:21     4:29:41   10:32     4:35:46
3822  Luke Hanson            M1934    1053/1637       55:18     1:59:46     3:14:44     1:17:33     4:32:16   10:32     4:35:48
3823  Robert Morehouse       M1934    1054/1637     1:04:04     2:18:15     3:28:09     1:03:03     4:31:11   10:32     4:35:49
3824  Melissa Jansen         F3539      184/383       42:35     1:33:51     3:23:05     1:12:15     4:35:20   10:32     4:35:51
3825  Jennifer Feinstein     F3539      185/383       59:59     2:11:20     3:25:01     1:07:12     4:32:12   10:32     4:35:51
3826  Richard Theisen        M4044      390/596       54:55     1:58:57     3:19:34     1:12:16     4:31:49   10:32     4:35:52
3827  Joseph Johnson         M1934    1055/1637     1:04:15     2:14:34     3:24:31     1:06:46     4:31:17   10:32     4:35:52
3828  David Taylor           M3539      446/680       54:08     1:59:41     3:17:40     1:16:10     4:33:50   10:32     4:35:53
3829  Jessica Clegg          F1934     647/1350       54:58     2:06:07     3:21:43     1:10:37     4:32:19   10:32     4:35:55
3830  Douglas Blaze          M5054      222/426       59:48     2:08:54     3:21:04     1:10:36     4:31:40   10:32     4:35:58
3831  Elijah Allen           M1934    1056/1637       58:38     2:05:25     3:17:19     1:13:23     4:30:42   10:32     4:35:59
3832  Rick Banes             M4549      366/573       59:39     2:08:26     3:15:10     1:16:52     4:32:01   10:32     4:36:01
3833  Shannyn Magee          F1934     648/1350     1:05:44     2:19:07     3:26:29     1:05:07     4:31:36   10:32     4:36:02
3834  Ronald Davies          M4044      391/596       56:23     1:59:35     3:14:27     1:17:45     4:32:11   10:32     4:36:05
3835  Melissa Kretchmer      F1934     649/1350     1:02:05     2:07:27     3:22:41     1:09:42     4:32:23   10:32     4:36:06
3836  Robert Kretchmer       M5559      119/264     1:02:06     2:07:27     3:22:41     1:09:42     4:32:23   10:32     4:36:06
3837  Melany Shaw            F3539      186/383     1:01:30     2:10:51     3:22:26     1:06:18     4:28:43   10:32     4:36:08
3838  Frank Smith            M5559      120/264     1:05:12     2:14:25     3:26:11     1:06:24     4:32:35   10:32     4:36:08
3839  Christina Meier        F1934     650/1350       59:32     2:06:50     3:20:30     1:11:20     4:31:50   10:32     4:36:09
3840  Lorna Walters          F4549       93/217       59:54     2:08:46     3:22:00     1:09:08     4:31:08   10:32     4:36:09
3841  Dustin Persson         M1934    1057/1637       55:04     1:59:34     3:12:06     1:22:04     4:34:09   10:32     4:36:09
3842  Patricia Nichols       F5054       42/138       57:56     2:03:08     3:22:03     1:09:29     4:31:32   10:33     4:36:11
3843  Colleen Roethke        F4549       94/217       54:11     1:58:59     3:18:38     1:14:23     4:33:00   10:33     4:36:13
3844  Eric Lacher            M3539      447/680       55:25     2:00:37     3:17:25     1:15:45     4:33:09   10:33     4:36:16
3845  Joanna Conkel          F1934     651/1350       58:54     2:04:41     3:18:28     1:11:09     4:29:37   10:33     4:36:18
3846  Tim Lavin              M5054      223/426       57:54     2:06:26     3:22:58     1:10:02     4:33:00   10:33     4:36:18
3847  Brian Goodnature       M1934    1058/1637     1:02:55     2:11:56     3:24:54     1:06:39     4:31:32   10:33     4:36:19
3848  Michael Antonich       M4044      392/596       55:27     1:58:54     3:06:54     1:26:02     4:32:56   10:33     4:36:20
3849  Janice Manning         F3539      187/383     1:00:55     2:07:29     3:20:29     1:14:25     4:34:54   10:33     4:36:20
3850  Shawn Whalen           M3539      448/680       59:50     2:06:03     3:18:35     1:13:17     4:31:51   10:33     4:36:21
3851  Donald Hartman         M6064       52/133     1:01:19     2:10:30     3:22:45     1:07:16     4:30:01   10:33     4:36:21
3852  Stacey Bipes           F1934     652/1350     1:00:11     2:10:55     3:23:29     1:08:26     4:31:55   10:33     4:36:24
3853  Lance Bussler          M1934    1059/1637       56:20     1:55:11     3:07:16     1:24:39     4:31:55   10:33     4:36:24
3854  Rick Kostohryz         M4549      367/573     1:00:36     2:11:47     3:23:44     1:06:49     4:30:32   10:33     4:36:25
3855  Colleen Denning        F1934     653/1350     1:00:50     2:12:02     3:23:58     1:06:48     4:30:46   10:33     4:36:25
3856  Michelle Tonsfeldt     F3539      188/383     1:02:33     2:12:49     3:25:13     1:05:59     4:31:12   10:33     4:36:25
3857  Holly Inniger          F1934     654/1350     1:02:33     2:13:01     3:25:13     1:05:59     4:31:12   10:33     4:36:25
3858  Jeffrey Zahn           M1934    1060/1637       58:19     2:00:32     3:16:27     1:12:08     4:28:35   10:33     4:36:29
3859  Steve Scharfe          M4549      368/573       53:29     1:57:41     3:14:42     1:15:20     4:30:02   10:33     4:36:30
3860  Wayne Hansmann         M4044      393/596       56:27     2:01:37     3:21:05     1:12:42     4:33:46   10:33     4:36:30
3861  Scott Michels          M4044      394/596     1:10:12     2:20:17     3:24:44     1:07:35     4:32:18   10:33     4:36:30
3862  Kristen Weaver         F3539      189/383       55:16     1:59:26     3:30:10     1:04:02     4:34:12   10:33     4:36:30
3863  Jedidiah Munroe        M1934    1061/1637       53:42     1:57:19     3:14:54     1:18:56     4:33:50   10:33     4:36:32
3864  Kiley Theede           F1934     655/1350       58:56     2:09:14     3:24:37     1:08:23     4:32:59   10:33     4:36:32
3865  Laura Pallesen         F1934     656/1350       51:47     2:00:14     3:25:34     1:09:04     4:34:37   10:33     4:36:33
3866  Brian Knoop            M4044      395/596       51:17     1:55:39     3:16:39     1:17:40     4:34:19   10:33     4:36:36
3867  Janet Borem            F1934     657/1350       58:29     2:06:58     3:27:51     1:05:08     4:32:59   10:34     4:36:37
3868  Darron Johnson         M4044      396/596       57:12     2:08:21     3:22:01     1:12:19     4:34:19   10:34     4:36:38
3869  Ann Heimbach           F3539      190/383       54:14     2:03:11     3:19:30     1:14:45     4:34:14   10:34     4:36:39
3870  John Broughten         M4549      369/573       57:39     2:03:58     3:17:03     1:11:48     4:28:50   10:34     4:36:39
3871  Melissa Gettel         F1934     658/1350       57:44     2:01:42     3:19:22     1:13:11     4:32:33   10:34     4:36:39
3872  Laddie Messing         M1934    1062/1637       54:47     1:57:09     3:05:39     1:27:58     4:33:36   10:34     4:36:40
3873  Erin Hansen            F1934     659/1350       57:12     2:05:12     3:19:36     1:09:33     4:29:09   10:34     4:36:40
3874  Tracy Julius           F1934     660/1350       54:29     2:00:40     3:18:54     1:14:49     4:33:42   10:34     4:36:42
3875  Alison Bridenstide     F1934     661/1350       59:22     2:07:10     3:20:40     1:11:40     4:32:20   10:34     4:36:43
3876  Bradley Cramer-Erbes   M1934    1063/1637     1:02:12     2:13:25     3:24:56     1:07:30     4:32:26   10:34     4:36:43
3877  Melissa Anderson       F1934     662/1350     1:02:16     2:13:36     3:25:05     1:07:31     4:32:35   10:34     4:36:43
3878  Scott Buchkoski        M1934    1064/1637     1:00:07     2:08:34     3:24:05     1:10:01     4:34:06   10:34     4:36:44
3879  Corey McKinnon         M1934    1065/1637     1:00:08     2:08:36     3:24:07     1:10:00     4:34:07   10:34     4:36:44
3880  Larry Turner           M4549      370/573       58:51     2:06:39     3:21:00     1:10:44     4:31:44   10:34     4:36:45
3881  Catherine Pautsch      F1934     663/1350     1:00:28     2:10:41     3:24:09     1:05:40     4:29:48   10:34     4:36:46
3882  Mike Raschick          M5559      121/264       58:08     2:04:33     3:15:18     1:14:23     4:29:41   10:34     4:36:46
3883  Heather Jespersen      F1934     664/1350     1:01:37     2:14:29     3:26:05     1:06:30     4:32:35   10:34     4:36:49
3884  James Holroyd          M3539      449/680     1:04:01     2:15:41     3:23:39     1:05:59     4:29:37   10:34     4:36:50
3885  Jesse Jennissen        M1934    1066/1637       56:05     1:58:27     3:11:01     1:20:09     4:31:09   10:34     4:36:57
3886  Brooke Lembke          F1934     665/1350       54:12     1:59:19     3:21:42     1:13:12     4:34:53   10:34     4:37:00
3887  Mary Ann Pebler        F5054       43/138       58:13     2:07:00     3:25:46     1:07:43     4:33:28   10:34     4:37:02
3888  Rachel Langer          F1934     666/1350       59:42     2:09:12     3:21:43     1:08:51     4:30:33   10:35     4:37:04
3889  Chris Lawson           M4549      371/573       55:35     1:58:48     3:14:04     1:19:33     4:33:36   10:35     4:37:04
3890  Sonja Gab              F1934     667/1350       56:07     2:03:25     3:19:53     1:14:04     4:33:56   10:35     4:37:07
3891  Karen Gall             F4549       95/217       58:35     2:10:08     3:22:49     1:06:43     4:29:31   10:35     4:37:08
3892  Kristin Haberman       F3539      191/383       58:09     2:07:42     3:23:51     1:07:42     4:31:32   10:35     4:37:09
3893  Elizabeth Tinker       F1934     668/1350     1:00:05     2:10:21     3:22:57     1:08:42     4:31:38   10:35     4:37:10
3894  Ashley Sommers         F1934     669/1350     1:00:19     2:09:09     3:21:43     1:10:36     4:32:18   10:35     4:37:11
3895  Deedra Vosburg         F1934     670/1350     1:02:03     2:11:38     3:25:35     1:07:18     4:32:52   10:35     4:37:12
3896  Jessica Stuewe         F1934     671/1350     1:01:13     2:11:18     3:25:11     1:06:33     4:31:44   10:35     4:37:12
3897  Jim Rankin             M6064       53/133       57:43     2:05:18     3:17:18     1:16:19     4:33:37   10:35     4:37:13
3898  Jerry Turner           M4044      397/596       48:32     1:45:26     2:57:11     1:39:11     4:36:22   10:35     4:37:15
3899  Nina Pyatskowit        F1934     672/1350     1:00:29     2:10:42     3:24:09     1:06:09     4:30:18   10:35     4:37:15
3900  Tobin Vollmar          M1934    1067/1637       48:48     1:50:26     3:14:07     1:19:17     4:33:24   10:35     4:37:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  Joel Leer              M3539      450/680       49:55     1:47:43     3:05:44     1:30:22     4:36:06   10:35     4:37:16
3902  Johanna Harvey         F1934     673/1350     1:00:43     2:09:45     3:22:32     1:08:17     4:30:49   10:35     4:37:16
3903  Richard Rittmaster     M1934    1068/1637     1:00:31     2:10:19     3:21:54     1:07:54     4:29:48   10:35     4:37:18
3904  Nanette Hanson         F1934     674/1350       59:26     2:07:40     3:19:29     1:11:40     4:31:09   10:35     4:37:19
3905  Alex Hioreanu          M1934    1069/1637     1:00:32     2:07:12     3:19:39     1:12:15     4:31:53   10:35     4:37:19
3906  Jessica Steffl         F1934     675/1350       53:57     1:56:40     3:13:14     1:19:24     4:32:38   10:35     4:37:20
3907  Joanne Klang           F5054       44/138       59:49     2:09:43     3:23:23     1:08:49     4:32:12   10:35     4:37:20
3908  Jeffrey Munroe         M3539      451/680       57:48     2:06:52     3:22:46     1:11:09     4:33:54   10:35     4:37:21
3909  Laura Daigle           F4044      148/327       58:47     2:06:41     3:23:08     1:09:52     4:32:59   10:35     4:37:21
3910  Avery Shinneman        F1934     676/1350     1:01:52     2:10:05     3:23:07     1:08:43     4:31:49   10:35     4:37:21
3911  Diane O'Hern           F3539      192/383     1:02:14     2:13:33     3:25:06     1:08:10     4:33:16   10:35     4:37:22
3912  Kimberly Borg          F3539      193/383       57:56     2:05:58     3:20:42     1:12:05     4:32:47   10:35     4:37:23
3913  Lisa Slifka            F3539      194/383       58:51     2:08:03     3:22:15     1:11:57     4:34:11   10:35     4:37:24
3914  Michael Bohmbach       M1934    1070/1637       57:23     2:01:11     3:10:51     1:20:47     4:31:38   10:35     4:37:24
3915  Daniel Kiran           M1934    1071/1637       57:24     2:01:11     3:13:38     1:18:00     4:31:37   10:35     4:37:24
3916  Scott Holland          M3539      452/680       54:09     1:53:53     3:28:38     1:06:09     4:34:47   10:35     4:37:28
3917  Michael Kaiser         M4044      398/596       54:10     1:53:53     3:28:39     1:06:08     4:34:47   10:35     4:37:28
3918  Christopher Cullen     M1934    1072/1637       59:31     2:06:57     3:21:32     1:09:33     4:31:04   10:35     4:37:29
3919  Rochelle Christensen   F4549       96/217     1:03:01     2:12:15     3:28:05     1:05:58     4:34:03   10:36     4:37:30
3920  Benjamin Lexau         M4044      399/596       59:35     2:06:37     3:22:36     1:12:49     4:35:24   10:36     4:37:30
3921  Betsy Jacobsen         F5054       45/138       59:41     2:10:53     3:24:17     1:07:22     4:31:38   10:36     4:37:31
3922  Michael Beran          M4549      372/573       56:02     2:01:24     3:18:04     1:16:42     4:34:45   10:36     4:37:33
3923  Bridget Vanderheyden   F1934     677/1350       58:32     2:05:00     3:20:44     1:09:38     4:30:21   10:36     4:37:33
3924  Jerry Downs            M5054      224/426       56:20     2:05:08     3:23:22     1:10:26     4:33:48   10:36     4:37:33
3925  Tash Mink              F1934     678/1350     1:01:14     2:11:19     3:25:12     1:06:54     4:32:06   10:36     4:37:34
3926  Randy Sacco            M4549      373/573       57:45     2:05:16     3:20:51     1:12:19     4:33:09   10:36     4:37:35
3927  George Markon          M5559      122/264       57:36     2:06:32     3:22:41     1:09:23     4:32:04   10:36     4:37:37
3928  Daniel Denucci         M1934    1073/1637     1:00:23     2:08:42     3:22:12     1:10:44     4:32:56   10:36     4:37:38
3929  Lacosta Potter         F1934     679/1350       56:10     1:59:49     3:17:44     1:17:15     4:34:58   10:36     4:37:39
3930  Samuel Shiel           M4044      400/596       55:05     1:59:09     3:18:32     1:16:03     4:34:35   10:36     4:37:39
3931  Sarah Ahlberg          F1934     680/1350       56:40     2:03:08     3:20:49     1:11:46     4:32:35   10:36     4:37:40
3932  Dina Morrison          F1934     681/1350     1:02:23     2:14:40     3:27:43     1:03:55     4:31:37   10:36     4:37:42
3933  Russell Wargin         M1934    1074/1637       57:02     2:02:14     3:14:50     1:19:45     4:34:35   10:36     4:37:42
3934  Brent Fairchild        M1934    1075/1637       47:11     1:43:09     2:56:45     1:40:13     4:36:58   10:36     4:37:43
3935  Angela Sayler          F3539      195/383       59:08     2:08:45     3:23:27     1:10:01     4:33:28   10:36     4:37:43
3936  Jon Cronce             M3539      453/680     1:00:36     2:09:26     3:26:42     1:03:02     4:29:43   10:36     4:37:44
3937  Roberta Oveson         F1934     682/1350     1:02:36     2:12:49     3:24:09     1:09:34     4:33:42   10:36     4:37:45
3938  Chad Goven             M1934    1076/1637     1:04:37     2:14:21     3:26:23     1:08:19     4:34:42   10:36     4:37:51
3939  Carrie Hougan          F1934     683/1350     1:00:18     2:10:41     3:24:18     1:08:42     4:32:59   10:36     4:37:51
3940  Luis Laguna            M1934    1077/1637       55:28     2:01:37     3:22:52     1:10:54     4:33:45   10:36     4:37:52
3941  Melissa Hall           F1934     684/1350     1:00:16     2:09:52     3:26:52     1:06:51     4:33:43   10:36     4:37:53
3942  Matthew Degraef        M1934    1078/1637       59:49     2:12:50     3:28:35     1:06:47     4:35:22   10:36     4:37:54
3943  Amy Christianson       F1934     685/1350     1:01:41     2:10:36     3:23:35     1:09:53     4:33:28   10:37     4:37:57
3944  Jack Potter            M6569        10/33       54:46     2:00:05     3:18:40     1:14:44     4:33:24   10:37     4:37:57
3945  Christine Stocker      F5054       46/138       59:50     2:06:49     3:21:23     1:10:29     4:31:52   10:37     4:37:58
3946  Laura Spencer          F1934     686/1350       57:27     2:03:51     3:16:37     1:18:26     4:35:03   10:37     4:38:01
3947  Pamela Hunter          F4549       97/217       59:19     2:10:27     3:25:09     1:10:28     4:35:36   10:37     4:38:01
3948  Hope Bollig            F1934     687/1350     1:00:03     2:08:52     3:21:33     1:12:20     4:33:52   10:37     4:38:01
3949  Carmen Fore            F4549       98/217       59:50     2:08:46     3:23:18     1:12:20     4:35:38   10:37     4:38:04
3950  Zachary Fore           M4549      374/573       59:51     2:08:47     3:23:19     1:12:20     4:35:38   10:37     4:38:04
3951  Anne Kozlak            F4044      149/327     1:02:15     2:13:35     3:25:59     1:08:25     4:34:23   10:37     4:38:04
3952  Christopher Weyman     M1934    1079/1637     1:01:35     2:11:43     3:25:23     1:08:47     4:34:10   10:37     4:38:05
3953  Scott Leindecker       M3539      454/680       56:22     1:58:29     3:23:02     1:09:15     4:32:17   10:37     4:38:05
3954  Todd Partington        M3539      455/680       50:32     1:57:30     3:17:14     1:20:20     4:37:33   10:37     4:38:07
3955  Amy Hosier             F1934     688/1350     1:03:07     2:28:23     3:37:32       56:23     4:33:55   10:37     4:38:07
3956  Kevin Zarecki          M4044      401/596       49:23     1:54:04     3:15:50     1:20:49     4:36:39   10:37     4:38:07
3957  Zachary Meyer          M1218        31/46     1:00:53     2:11:25     3:25:57     1:08:03     4:33:59   10:37     4:38:09
3958  Ronald Svoboda         M5054      225/426       58:47     2:06:07     3:21:15     1:12:26     4:33:40   10:37     4:38:10
3959  Karyn Glass            F4549       99/217       56:23     2:02:32     3:21:34     1:10:45     4:32:19   10:37     4:38:10
3960  Audrey Wilson          F4044      150/327       56:24     2:02:33     3:21:34     1:10:45     4:32:19   10:37     4:38:10
3961  Betty Steen            F1934     689/1350     1:01:12     2:12:26     3:27:28     1:02:45     4:30:12   10:37     4:38:12
3962  Kate Cortis            F1934     690/1350     1:00:49     2:13:48     3:23:18     1:07:41     4:30:58   10:37     4:38:13
3963  Timothy Schmidt        M1934    1080/1637       55:43     1:56:23     3:07:31     1:25:07     4:32:37   10:37     4:38:13
3964  David Gravellle        M4044      402/596       59:16     2:02:40     3:18:19     1:13:34     4:31:53   10:37     4:38:13
3965  Richard Lien           M6064       54/133     1:02:25     2:13:45     3:26:49     1:06:12     4:33:01   10:37     4:38:14
3966  Len Josephs            M3539      456/680       59:37     2:11:11     3:26:31     1:08:01     4:34:32   10:37     4:38:16
3967  Stephen Sakamoto       M3539      457/680       59:36     2:11:11     3:26:31     1:08:01     4:34:32   10:37     4:38:16
3968  Elaine Devries         F5559        17/68     1:01:16     2:09:35     3:24:22     1:11:17     4:35:39   10:37     4:38:16
3969  Cassidi Benson         F1934     691/1350     1:01:15     2:09:34     3:24:22     1:11:17     4:35:39   10:37     4:38:16
3970  Heidi Blissenbach      F1934     692/1350       55:36     2:00:17     3:15:04     1:20:01     4:35:04   10:37     4:38:17
3971  Kelly Dodds            F4044      151/327       58:06     2:06:50     3:20:40     1:11:03     4:31:42   10:37     4:38:17
3972  Matt Fitzgerald        M1934    1081/1637     1:01:06     2:13:38     3:25:29     1:07:12     4:32:40   10:37     4:38:17
3973  Jennifer Takle         F1934     693/1350     1:01:01     2:11:52     3:25:21     1:07:15     4:32:36   10:37     4:38:19
3974  Tom Kniffen            M1934    1082/1637       59:11     2:06:56     3:18:55     1:14:19     4:33:13   10:37     4:38:19
3975  Thomas Kelly           M4549      375/573       54:39     1:59:33     3:17:23     1:16:30     4:33:53   10:37     4:38:21
3976  Charline Ligtenberg    F1934     694/1350     1:00:39     2:08:57     3:23:44     1:11:24     4:35:08   10:38     4:38:22
3977  Travis Thooft          M1934    1083/1637     1:02:53     2:10:24     3:21:59     1:09:57     4:31:55   10:38     4:38:23
3978  Amanda Thooft          F1934     695/1350     1:02:54     2:10:25     3:21:59     1:09:57     4:31:56   10:38     4:38:24
3979  Jeffrey Kaczrowski     M1934    1084/1637     1:02:52     2:10:24     3:21:58     1:09:58     4:31:55   10:38     4:38:24
3980  Myndi Garrett          F3539      196/383     1:04:56     2:18:26     3:30:24     1:04:24     4:34:48   10:38     4:38:25
3981  Darrel Miller          M5054      226/426       56:51     2:07:59     3:22:25     1:10:20     4:32:45   10:38     4:38:27
3982  Patrice Lawson         F5054       47/138       58:03     2:07:36     3:24:42     1:09:05     4:33:46   10:38     4:38:27
3983  Jon Svendsen           M3539      458/680       57:49     2:04:50     3:17:18     1:15:41     4:32:59   10:38     4:38:28
3984  Perry Davis            M4044      403/596       57:48     2:04:50     3:17:17     1:15:42     4:32:59   10:38     4:38:28
3985  Jennifer Beuch-Bohlsen F1934     696/1350       59:53     2:10:04     3:25:05     1:07:53     4:32:58   10:38     4:38:28
3986  Troy Schoenrock        M3539      459/680       59:24     2:07:25     3:22:37     1:12:18     4:34:54   10:38     4:38:29
3987  Eric Swanlund          M5054      227/426       50:55     1:52:11     3:16:59     1:20:36     4:37:35   10:38     4:38:30
3988  Steve Mies             M4549      376/573       55:03     1:59:14     3:12:08     1:22:33     4:34:41   10:38     4:38:32
3989  Rich Kellerman         M4044      404/596       55:05     1:59:13     3:09:29     1:25:12     4:34:41   10:38     4:38:32
3990  Darcy Debing           M5054      228/426       58:35     2:08:01     3:21:04     1:11:39     4:32:43   10:38     4:38:33
3991  Patricia Johnsen       F1934     697/1350       54:33     1:58:45     3:10:51     1:21:49     4:32:39   10:38     4:38:34
3992  Michael Peterson       M4549      377/573       54:37     2:02:49     3:20:32     1:15:23     4:35:55   10:38     4:38:35
3993  Sally Goodman          F1934     698/1350     1:06:51     2:22:42     3:29:39     1:03:58     4:33:37   10:38     4:38:35
3994  Andrea Gossard         F4044      152/327       53:53     1:57:45     3:13:08     1:25:29     4:38:36   10:38     4:38:36
3995  Amy Weed               F1934     699/1350     1:02:15     2:13:06     3:27:07     1:07:52     4:34:59   10:38     4:38:37
3996  Duke Kuvaas            M3539      460/680       55:28     1:59:28     3:18:27     1:17:19     4:35:45   10:38     4:38:43
3997  Therese Hartmann       F1934     700/1350       55:28     1:59:28     3:17:14     1:18:33     4:35:46   10:38     4:38:43
3998  Liz Wahlberg           F5559        18/68       56:18     2:03:33     3:21:44     1:13:36     4:35:20   10:38     4:38:45
3999  Kori Sondreal          F4549      100/217       58:53     2:08:31     3:22:46     1:11:33     4:34:18   10:38     4:38:45
4000  Nancy Caldwell         F1934     701/1350     1:05:30     2:12:44     3:26:29     1:07:55     4:34:23   10:38     4:38:45
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4001  Marty Redmon           M5054      229/426       55:55     2:00:39     3:12:41     1:24:18     4:36:59   10:38     4:38:45
4002  Leslie Reese           F3539      197/383     1:03:17     2:18:39     3:30:06     1:04:03     4:34:08   10:38     4:38:46
4003  Regan Murphy           M1934    1085/1637       59:25     2:07:22     3:22:03     1:09:58     4:32:00   10:38     4:38:48
4004  Ryan Brown             M1934    1086/1637     1:00:57     2:10:09     3:23:37     1:08:34     4:32:10   10:39     4:38:49
4005  Sherry Poganski        F4549      101/217       59:02     2:04:13     3:16:22     1:16:43     4:33:04   10:39     4:38:50
4006  Andrew Power           M6064       55/133       53:12     1:57:17     3:17:53     1:19:50     4:37:43   10:39     4:38:50
4007  Harry Sloan            M5559      123/264       58:34     2:07:17     3:19:42     1:16:30     4:36:11   10:39     4:38:52
4008  Dawn Hering            F1934     702/1350     1:02:28     2:13:48     3:28:44     1:06:12     4:34:56   10:39     4:38:52
4009  Chris Pyne             M6064       56/133       58:56     2:07:48     3:20:32     1:12:45     4:33:16   10:39     4:38:53
4010  Julie Winter           F1934     703/1350     1:04:29     2:10:33     3:21:27     1:11:28     4:32:55   10:39     4:38:54
4011  Timothy Sanoor         M5559      124/264       59:03     2:06:43     3:19:57     1:16:36     4:36:33   10:39     4:38:54
4012  Marc Tatone            M5054      230/426       59:10     2:09:00     3:23:59     1:12:39     4:36:38   10:39     4:38:56
4013  Joe Greenagel          M3539      461/680       57:56     2:03:51     3:23:00     1:11:58     4:34:57   10:39     4:38:58
4014  Kathleen Budge         F5054       48/138     1:02:19     2:13:02     3:25:38     1:09:56     4:35:33   10:39     4:39:00
4015  Brent Smiley           M3539      462/680       55:49     1:59:46     3:10:15     1:25:19     4:35:34   10:39     4:39:02
4016  Clay Schulte           M5054      231/426     1:04:14     2:18:26     3:29:42     1:06:02     4:35:44   10:39     4:39:04
4017  Melissa Briggs         F4044      153/327     1:01:56     2:11:11     3:22:53     1:10:19     4:33:12   10:39     4:39:05
4018  Wayne Dilling          M4044      405/596       56:04     1:58:41     3:11:22     1:23:50     4:35:11   10:39     4:39:05
4019  Michael Kraemer        M4549      378/573       54:21     1:56:11     3:14:02     1:21:16     4:35:17   10:39     4:39:06
4020  Carl Lindell           M6064       57/133       53:04     1:57:17     3:15:45     1:20:56     4:36:40   10:39     4:39:10
4021  Melissa Snyder         F3539      198/383       57:02     2:02:09     3:18:05     1:17:45     4:35:50   10:39     4:39:11
4022  Chad Brown             M1934    1087/1637     1:02:48     2:13:48     3:23:06     1:10:15     4:33:20   10:39     4:39:11
4023  Eric Caswell           M1934    1088/1637       53:55     1:59:00     3:25:23     1:10:16     4:35:39   10:39     4:39:12
4024  Kelli Gillispie        F1934     704/1350       58:48     2:07:58     3:22:46     1:13:41     4:36:27   10:40     4:39:15
4025  Andrew Callinan        M1934    1089/1637       55:40     1:58:19     3:14:27     1:22:01     4:36:27   10:40     4:39:16
4026  Laura Simones          F1934     705/1350       58:25     2:07:04     3:25:48     1:08:15     4:34:02   10:40     4:39:16
4027  Wendy Vanvoorst        F1934     706/1350       57:15     2:06:22     3:21:51     1:14:41     4:36:32   10:40     4:39:17
4028  Robert Achs            M4044      406/596       57:15     2:06:22     3:21:51     1:14:41     4:36:32   10:40     4:39:18
4029  David Rounds           M3539      463/680       55:25     2:00:02     3:12:12     1:25:35     4:37:47   10:40     4:39:19
4030  Brian Saari            M1934    1090/1637     1:02:48     2:14:50     3:30:09     1:08:26     4:38:35   10:40     4:39:20
4031  Renee Kallio           F1934     707/1350       56:04     2:05:43     3:24:44     1:09:33     4:34:16   10:40     4:39:21
4032  Rich Bell              M3539      464/680     1:02:14     2:14:25     3:32:26     1:01:08     4:33:33   10:40     4:39:22
4033  Randy Bergstrom        M4044      407/596       55:20     2:00:33     3:22:14     1:13:51     4:36:05   10:40     4:39:22
4034  Hadrian Moore          M4044      408/596       58:14     2:05:28     3:19:26     1:17:51     4:37:17   10:40     4:39:23
4035  Laurie Sund            F4044      154/327       54:09     1:54:00     3:28:42     1:07:59     4:36:41   10:40     4:39:23
4036  Mary Hammer            F1934     708/1350     1:03:55     2:17:47     3:31:16     1:01:14     4:32:30   10:40     4:39:23
4037  Paul Sidener           M4549      379/573     1:00:00     2:08:08     3:20:56     1:14:51     4:35:46   10:40     4:39:25
4038  Amy Frost              F1934     709/1350     1:02:23     2:13:34     3:26:39     1:08:42     4:35:21   10:40     4:39:27
4039  Robert Aydelotte       M5559      125/264       55:28     2:05:47     3:23:20     1:11:45     4:35:04   10:40     4:39:27
4040  Brian Wirth            M3539      465/680       53:49     1:58:07     3:18:08     1:15:19     4:33:27   10:40     4:39:28
4041  Shannon Hudak          F1934     710/1350       57:51     2:07:58     3:23:58     1:08:38     4:32:36   10:40     4:39:30
4042  Angela Murschel        F1934     711/1350       55:52     2:04:11     3:24:15     1:11:41     4:35:56   10:40     4:39:31
4043  Jana Brekken           F1934     712/1350       54:22     1:59:54     3:14:26     1:22:50     4:37:15   10:40     4:39:31
4044  Damien Poling          M3539      466/680       55:57     2:02:36     3:20:05     1:15:38     4:35:43   10:40     4:39:33
4045  Gregory Durant         M4549      380/573       46:34     1:50:34     3:19:11     1:19:02     4:38:13   10:40     4:39:33
4046  Douglas Braun          M5559      126/264       57:26     2:03:03     3:13:36     1:22:44     4:36:20   10:40     4:39:34
4047  Katie Krueger          F1934     713/1350     1:04:54     2:17:59     3:32:05     1:00:52     4:32:57   10:40     4:39:34
4048  Lisa Bohn              F1934     714/1350     1:01:10     2:11:25     3:26:24     1:07:58     4:34:21   10:40     4:39:35
4049  Ryan McLean            M3539      467/680       55:02     1:59:54     3:16:24     1:20:00     4:36:24   10:40     4:39:36
4050  Tanya Poshusta         F1934     715/1350       58:48     2:03:59     3:18:44     1:16:15     4:34:58   10:40     4:39:37
4051  Jamie Hindley          F1934     716/1350       53:57     1:55:32     3:14:38     1:17:58     4:32:36   10:40     4:39:37
4052  Robin Vanoverbeke      F3539      199/383     1:01:40     2:09:40     3:24:56     1:12:56     4:37:51   10:40     4:39:39
4053  Jeff McQuirk           M5054      232/426     1:02:27     2:13:50     3:24:54     1:07:28     4:32:22   10:40     4:39:39
4054  Jeff McCallum          M4549      381/573       58:25     2:05:03     3:18:00     1:16:04     4:34:03   10:41     4:39:41
4055  Laurie Hakala          F5559        19/68       57:09     2:04:08     3:20:51     1:15:48     4:36:38   10:41     4:39:42
4056  Thomas Bolas           M1934    1091/1637       52:06     2:01:39     3:25:59     1:12:37     4:38:36   10:41     4:39:42
4057  Thomas McNanley        M4549      382/573       57:31     2:02:21     3:16:54     1:18:34     4:35:28   10:41     4:39:43
4058  Danielle Berg          F1934     717/1350     1:01:00     2:11:51     3:25:21     1:08:42     4:34:03   10:41     4:39:46
4059  James Clark            M5054      233/426       58:20     2:06:55     3:22:05     1:13:46     4:35:50   10:41     4:39:46
4060  Susan McClintock       F4044      155/327       55:58     2:01:47     3:24:20     1:14:36     4:38:56   10:41     4:39:46
4061  Lea Gerend             F3539      200/383       54:43     1:58:24     3:14:07     1:23:24     4:37:31   10:41     4:39:47
4062  Arthur Belfer          M5559      127/264       51:57     1:56:22                             4:39:04   10:41     4:39:48
4063  Richard Mayerchak      M5054      234/426     1:00:46     2:07:29     3:17:22     1:16:45     4:34:07   10:41     4:39:49
4064  Jeremy Tammi           M1934    1092/1637       53:21     1:56:50     3:11:44     1:26:11     4:37:55   10:41     4:39:49
4065  Barb Finney            F3539      201/383       57:55     2:11:23     3:27:36     1:09:30     4:37:06   10:41     4:39:52
4066  Brenda Colvin          F1934     718/1350       57:55     2:11:23     3:27:37     1:09:30     4:37:07   10:41     4:39:53
4067  Maria Draayer          F1934     719/1350     1:01:41     2:10:36     3:26:07     1:09:19     4:35:25   10:41     4:39:54
4068  David Wrolstad         M4549      383/573       54:17     1:59:11     3:18:44     1:20:59     4:39:43   10:41     4:39:55
4069  Kathryn Benhardus      F6064         5/29       59:44     2:11:03     3:27:35     1:11:24     4:38:59   10:41     4:39:56
4070  Sven Sundgaard         M1934    1093/1637       56:11     2:01:23     3:13:47     1:23:00     4:36:46   10:41     4:39:57
4071  Patrick Fox            M4549      384/573       46:24     1:49:49     3:10:16     1:29:28     4:39:44   10:41     4:39:57
4072  Eric Ternes            M4044      409/596       55:06     2:00:54     3:20:41     1:17:07     4:37:47   10:41     4:39:58
4073  Dale Harris            M4044      410/596     1:00:10     2:10:01     3:22:21     1:12:01     4:34:22   10:41     4:39:59
4074  Joshua Brown           M1934    1094/1637       56:37     2:01:02     3:15:54     1:22:39     4:38:33   10:41     4:40:00
4075  Kathryn Robbins        F3539      202/383     1:01:07     2:11:54     3:26:06     1:07:23     4:33:28   10:41     4:40:01
4076  Robert Dovenberg       M1934    1095/1637       56:21     2:05:04     3:22:27     1:14:30     4:36:56   10:41     4:40:02
4077  Dale Borchardt         M4044      411/596       59:29     2:07:17     3:21:38     1:15:38     4:37:16   10:41     4:40:02
4078  Jerry Siptroth         M4044      412/596       59:29     2:07:18     3:21:42     1:15:34     4:37:16   10:41     4:40:02
4079  Gene Pelletier         M4044      413/596       59:15     2:07:18     3:21:40     1:15:38     4:37:17   10:41     4:40:03
4080  Michael Amundson       M5054      235/426     1:03:35     2:11:16     3:21:01     1:12:17     4:33:18   10:41     4:40:03
4081  Tammy Bruggeman        F1934     720/1350     1:01:22     2:10:53     3:24:24     1:09:19     4:33:43   10:41     4:40:04
4082  William Sturke         M5559      128/264       59:59     2:09:52     3:24:54     1:11:14     4:36:08   10:41     4:40:04
4083  Ben Gerads             M1934    1096/1637       52:08     1:53:39     3:08:38     1:29:52     4:38:30   10:41     4:40:06
4084  Michael Katz           M1934    1097/1637       54:36     1:59:35     3:22:27     1:11:12     4:33:39   10:41     4:40:07
4085  Tyler Downs            M3539      468/680     1:00:08     2:10:03     3:25:17     1:09:44     4:35:00   10:41     4:40:07
4086  Kelly Scott            F1934     721/1350     1:00:04     2:10:18     3:23:15     1:11:22     4:34:36   10:42     4:40:08
4087  Kevin Serafin          M1934    1098/1637       55:43     2:02:20     3:22:29     1:14:30     4:36:58   10:42     4:40:15
4088  Lisa Carlucci          F4549      102/217       59:53     2:11:05     3:23:54     1:09:47     4:33:40   10:42     4:40:16
4089  Janarthanan Rajaratnam M1934    1099/1637       59:51     2:06:06     3:19:40     1:13:33     4:33:12   10:42     4:40:18
4090  Michael Flatau         M1934    1100/1637       55:46     2:02:42     3:22:26     1:15:18     4:37:44   10:42     4:40:18
4091  Meribeth Wercinski     F3539      203/383     1:04:19     2:18:33     3:30:49     1:04:55     4:35:44   10:42     4:40:19
4092  Kim Baird              F4044      156/327       56:26     2:08:06     3:25:51     1:10:18     4:36:08   10:42     4:40:20
4093  Paolo Sanzo            M3539      469/680       55:15     1:58:26     3:18:48     1:19:07     4:37:55   10:42     4:40:21
4094  John Deuhs             M4044      414/596     1:00:33     2:11:13     3:27:10     1:11:09     4:38:19   10:42     4:40:23
4095  Nancy Weinberg         F3539      204/383     1:01:45     2:12:42     3:25:35     1:09:57     4:35:32   10:42     4:40:25
4096  Aron Bradford          M1934    1101/1637       58:40     2:04:18     3:25:29     1:09:35     4:35:04   10:42     4:40:26
4097  Robert Gaffrey         M5559      129/264     1:04:27     2:16:48     3:30:20     1:05:05     4:35:24   10:42     4:40:26
4098  Mary Perkins           F4044      157/327       59:54     2:12:58     3:25:30     1:09:34     4:35:03   10:42     4:40:26
4099  Arnoldas Vasiliauskas  M1934    1102/1637     1:03:48     2:15:12     3:30:29     1:03:29     4:33:57   10:42     4:40:26
4100  Nicole Moffit          F1934     722/1350       59:55     2:12:59     3:25:30     1:09:34     4:35:04   10:42     4:40:26
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4101  Jenifer Cantu          F3539      205/383       59:55     2:12:59     3:25:30     1:09:34     4:35:04   10:42     4:40:27
4102  Becky Meyer            F1934     723/1350     1:01:07     2:12:28     3:25:38     1:09:52     4:35:29   10:43     4:40:35
4103  Patricia Meyer         F1934     724/1350     1:01:07     2:12:29     3:25:38     1:09:52     4:35:30   10:43     4:40:35
4104  Michael Bloom          M5054      236/426     1:02:20     2:15:03     3:29:03     1:05:09     4:34:11   10:43     4:40:39
4105  Tyler Treichel         M4549      385/573       52:52     2:00:11     3:20:25     1:18:23     4:38:47   10:43     4:40:39
4106  Charlie Johnson        M5054      237/426       58:51     2:08:05     3:22:30     1:14:36     4:37:05   10:43     4:40:40
4107  Justin Larson          M3539      470/680       54:18     1:58:47     3:20:00     1:15:40     4:35:40   10:43     4:40:43
4108  James Davis            M5559      130/264     1:04:52     2:17:22     3:29:41     1:04:48     4:34:28   10:43     4:40:44
4109  Paul Henry             M4549      386/573       53:17     1:55:12     3:06:55     1:28:11     4:35:05   10:43     4:40:45
4110  Jean Whitt             F3539      206/383     1:02:00     2:14:09     3:26:07     1:10:16     4:36:22   10:43     4:40:46
4111  Michele Azar           F4044      158/327       56:19     2:06:47     3:24:31     1:13:08     4:37:39   10:43     4:40:47
4112  Michael Soderburg      M1934    1103/1637       58:38     2:09:23     3:25:21     1:09:42     4:35:03   10:43     4:40:48
4113  Richard Stokes         M3539      471/680       55:15     2:00:58     3:20:13     1:16:57     4:37:09   10:43     4:40:50
4114  Brian O'Neill          M4549      387/573       55:51     2:00:59     3:17:55     1:17:14     4:35:09   10:43     4:40:52
4115  Daniel Keeley          M3539      472/680     1:01:00     2:11:51     3:25:56     1:08:29     4:34:25   10:43     4:40:56
4116  Sheryl Keeley          F3539      207/383     1:00:59     2:11:51     3:25:56     1:08:30     4:34:25   10:43     4:40:56
4117  Brian Pogainis         M3539      473/680       59:39     2:03:07     3:19:44     1:17:20     4:37:03   10:43     4:40:57
4118  Dustin Lundt           M1934    1104/1637       57:10     2:03:45     3:16:04     1:19:57     4:36:01   10:43     4:40:57
4119  Steven Hilleren        M1934    1105/1637       53:23     2:02:34     3:23:22     1:15:20     4:38:41   10:43     4:40:57
4120  Patricia Oakes         F5054       49/138     1:00:45     2:08:56     3:23:06     1:13:32     4:36:37   10:43     4:40:57
4121  Tim Geise              M4549      388/573       55:45     2:02:32     3:20:52     1:16:44     4:37:36   10:44     4:41:00
4122  Al Gooch               M5054      238/426       55:21     2:04:46     3:26:12     1:11:14     4:37:25   10:44     4:41:07
4123  Raymond Sekerak        M3539      474/680       58:57     2:01:53     3:10:19     1:24:29     4:34:47   10:44     4:41:07
4124  Kevin Johnson          M3539      475/680       54:35     1:59:18     3:17:05     1:22:06     4:39:10   10:44     4:41:08
4125  William Funnemark      M5559      131/264     1:00:30     2:10:02     3:22:47     1:12:10     4:34:56   10:44     4:41:09
4126  Mickolyn Funnemark-Cla F1934     725/1350     1:00:30     2:10:02     3:22:47     1:12:10     4:34:56   10:44     4:41:09
4127  Teri Knight            F5054       50/138     1:01:42     2:11:43     3:26:40     1:09:31     4:36:10   10:44     4:41:10
4128  Richard Mottonen       M6064       58/133     1:05:33     2:19:57     3:30:17     1:03:45     4:34:02   10:44     4:41:11
4129  Erin Carey             F1934     726/1350       54:59     2:02:29     3:25:17     1:12:53     4:38:09   10:44     4:41:11
4130  James Hall             M1934    1106/1637       52:50     2:04:59     3:24:02     1:12:37     4:36:38   10:44     4:41:12
4131  Anastasia Brevik       F3539      208/383       56:18     2:05:00     3:21:59     1:16:29     4:38:28   10:44     4:41:12
4132  Kristin Loyd           F1934     727/1350     1:04:02     2:17:25     3:31:06     1:03:20     4:34:25   10:44     4:41:12
4133  Stephanie Wielgos      F4044      159/327     1:00:12     2:11:44     3:24:36     1:09:57     4:34:33   10:44     4:41:13
4134  Mark Haren             M4044      415/596     1:02:21     2:14:15     3:27:32     1:06:54     4:34:26   10:44     4:41:14
4135  Justin Hudalla         M1934    1107/1637     1:00:02     2:07:42     3:17:56     1:19:39     4:37:35   10:44     4:41:15
4136  Jared Hudalla          M1934    1108/1637     1:00:00     2:09:38     3:23:20     1:14:15     4:37:35   10:44     4:41:15
4137  Sue Trapp              F6064         6/29     1:00:47     2:13:07     3:28:18     1:10:28     4:38:46   10:44     4:41:18
4138  Jeff Strande           M1934    1109/1637       54:19     2:04:48     3:23:57     1:16:30     4:40:27   10:44     4:41:21
4139  Todd Stromswold        M3539      476/680       58:26     2:05:03     3:22:15     1:12:32     4:34:47   10:44     4:41:21
4140  Danielle Fruser        F1934     728/1350       56:07     2:05:50     3:28:04     1:10:02     4:38:05   10:44     4:41:21
4141  Nathan Retzer          M1934    1110/1637       51:19     1:56:49     3:15:51     1:24:31     4:40:21   10:44     4:41:23
4142  Douglas Enloe          M3539      477/680       54:20     2:03:11     3:21:11     1:16:42     4:37:53   10:44     4:41:23
4143  Lawrence Vavricek      M1934    1111/1637     1:01:06     2:13:38     3:25:18     1:10:29     4:35:46   10:44     4:41:23
4144  Wayne Nelson           M4044      416/596     1:00:59     2:10:08     3:24:40     1:12:49     4:37:28   10:45     4:41:26
4145  Sam O'Meara            M1934    1112/1637       53:54     1:58:12     3:21:28     1:18:40     4:40:07   10:45     4:41:27
4146  Blake Iverson          M1934    1113/1637       54:23     1:56:16     3:17:04     1:21:23     4:38:27   10:45     4:41:27
4147  Edward Srour           M4549      389/573       56:54     2:02:42     3:20:38     1:15:34     4:36:11   10:45     4:41:27
4148  Richard Miller         M5559      132/264     1:01:54     2:10:35     3:22:16     1:12:19     4:34:35   10:45     4:41:27
4149  Thomas Lunde           M3539      478/680       56:44     2:01:25     3:16:46     1:20:15     4:37:00   10:45     4:41:30
4150  Andrew Bitz            M1934    1114/1637       51:45     1:54:18     3:17:33     1:21:43     4:39:15   10:45     4:41:30
4151  Noelle Morgan-Chilcoat F3539      209/383       55:05     1:59:11     3:14:30     1:23:28     4:37:58   10:45     4:41:31
4152  John Komidar           M5054      239/426       59:25     2:07:10     3:22:39     1:14:51     4:37:30   10:45     4:41:32
4153  W Allan                M5054      240/426       58:55     2:07:21     3:23:56     1:13:51     4:37:47   10:45     4:41:34
4154  Rod Anderson           M4044      417/596       53:39     1:57:41     3:17:20     1:19:14     4:36:34   10:45     4:41:36
4155  Kimberly Pavlovich     F4044      160/327       53:38     1:57:40     3:17:19     1:19:14     4:36:33   10:45     4:41:36
4156  Mercedes Ridings       F4549      103/217       59:27     2:07:47     3:25:35     1:11:51     4:37:25   10:45     4:41:39
4157  Siri Hanson            F1934     729/1350       58:49     2:05:58     3:20:22     1:13:24     4:33:45   10:45     4:41:40
4158  Joseph Hadash          M1934    1115/1637       54:51     1:57:55     3:19:00     1:17:49     4:36:48   10:45     4:41:40
4159  Lydia Gindele          F1934     730/1350       54:52     1:57:55     3:19:01     1:17:48     4:36:48   10:45     4:41:40
4160  George Lee             M4549      390/573       59:18     2:07:51     3:22:44     1:13:53     4:36:37   10:45     4:41:41
4161  Julie Mueller          F4044      161/327       54:54     1:57:59     3:15:07     1:19:59     4:35:05   10:45     4:41:42
4162  Megan Deters           F1934     731/1350     1:03:52     2:23:16     3:36:28       59:00     4:35:28   10:45     4:41:43
4163  Candy Patrin           F5559        20/68     1:01:33     2:13:04     3:28:01     1:09:43     4:37:44   10:45     4:41:44
4164  Steven Jennisch        M4044      418/596       55:18     1:59:07     3:17:14     1:22:17     4:39:31   10:45     4:41:45
4165  Daniel Smith           M1934    1116/1637     1:01:46     2:11:13     3:23:22     1:12:13     4:35:34   10:45     4:41:48
4166  David Daniels          M3539      479/680     1:03:37     2:15:43     3:31:53     1:05:09     4:37:02   10:45     4:41:51
4167  Zachary Zwart          M1934    1117/1637       59:45     2:09:50     3:23:36     1:15:06     4:38:41   10:46     4:41:52
4168  Douglas Pflaum         M5054      241/426       58:14     2:05:42     3:22:27     1:16:17     4:38:43   10:46     4:41:52
4169  Shauna Peterson        F1934     732/1350       58:54     2:09:50     3:23:35     1:15:06     4:38:41   10:46     4:41:52
4170  Alissa Kerry           F4044      162/327     1:00:05     2:07:49     3:18:51     1:19:27     4:38:17   10:46     4:41:52
4171  Jamie Olson            M1934    1118/1637       54:34     1:59:34     3:19:23     1:18:17     4:37:39   10:46     4:41:53
4172  Joel Bratsch           M1934    1119/1637       53:47     2:00:07     3:31:40     1:10:19     4:41:59   10:46     4:41:59
4173  Ganapathy Venkataraman M4044      419/596     1:00:52     2:08:02     3:16:56     1:21:05     4:38:01   10:46     4:42:01
4174  Ali Hariri             M4044      420/596       56:31     2:04:08     3:23:06     1:16:45     4:39:51   10:46     4:42:05
4175  Jesse Lane             M1934    1120/1637       54:22     1:58:23     3:15:55     1:22:55     4:38:49   10:46     4:42:06
4176  Christopher Bergman    M1934    1121/1637       54:40     2:04:01     3:24:33     1:16:01     4:40:34   10:46     4:42:07
4177  Andy Weiss             M1934    1122/1637       56:58     2:03:45     3:18:30     1:18:08     4:36:37   10:46     4:42:07
4178  Anne Zehner            F1934     733/1350       58:51     2:08:38     3:24:55     1:10:52     4:35:47   10:46     4:42:08
4179  Jeffrey Weiss          M1934    1123/1637       57:00     2:03:47     3:18:30     1:18:08     4:36:38   10:46     4:42:08
4180  Bruce Kiecker          M3539      480/680       56:33     2:02:16     3:18:57     1:20:10     4:39:07   10:46     4:42:10
4181  Chuck Toomer           M4549      391/573       55:44     2:01:56     3:20:42     1:18:56     4:39:38   10:46     4:42:11
4182  Mary Henningsgard      F1934     734/1350     1:02:47     2:15:17     3:28:36     1:07:45     4:36:20   10:46     4:42:12
4183  Brian Woods            M4044      421/596       58:28     2:06:00     3:22:24     1:13:57     4:36:20   10:46     4:42:13
4184  Kevin Ivens            M4549      392/573       55:48     2:06:00     3:23:06     1:15:37     4:38:42   10:46     4:42:13
4185  Michael Messerli       M1934    1124/1637       58:37     2:05:24     3:21:15     1:16:22     4:37:36   10:46     4:42:16
4186  Ryan Smith             M1934    1125/1637       49:36     1:51:39     3:24:50     1:15:34     4:40:24   10:46     4:42:17
4187  Andrew Jensen          M1934    1126/1637     1:01:53     2:19:09     3:32:51     1:03:06     4:35:56   10:46     4:42:18
4188  Jane Jensen            F5559        21/68     1:01:54     2:19:14     3:32:51     1:03:06     4:35:57   10:47     4:42:18
4189  Larry Ressler          M5054      242/426     1:03:13     2:15:11     3:31:19     1:07:02     4:38:20   10:47     4:42:19
4190  Darrel Spiczka         M5054      243/426       54:13     1:58:10     3:08:29     1:33:34     4:42:02   10:47     4:42:20
4191  Robert Jackson         M5559      133/264     1:01:58     2:12:59     3:25:23     1:12:47     4:38:09   10:47     4:42:20
4192  Lee Heidgerken         M3539      481/680       49:33     1:46:01     3:04:58     1:36:06     4:41:03   10:47     4:42:21
4193  Aaron Jillson          M1934    1127/1637     1:01:23     2:10:27     3:24:58     1:11:08     4:36:05   10:47     4:42:21
4194  Katherine Hirschey     F1934     735/1350     1:01:24     2:10:27     3:24:58     1:11:08     4:36:06   10:47     4:42:22
4195  Nicole Burke           F3539      210/383     1:02:27     2:11:20     3:28:46     1:09:26     4:38:12   10:47     4:42:25
4196  Elizabeth Burton       F4044      163/327     1:02:27     2:11:18     3:28:45     1:09:27     4:38:11   10:47     4:42:26
4197  Natalie White          F1934     736/1350     1:01:53     2:11:52     3:23:25     1:13:24     4:36:48   10:47     4:42:26
4198  Samantha Schuder       F1218        10/39       59:07     2:10:15     3:28:16     1:11:42     4:39:58   10:47     4:42:28
4199  Michael Schuder        M4549      393/573       59:07     2:10:15     3:28:16     1:11:42     4:39:58   10:47     4:42:29
4200  Stephen Swanson        M3539      482/680     1:03:38     2:17:22     3:33:34     1:05:47     4:39:21   10:47     4:42:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4201  Michael Schefers       M4044      422/596       58:08     2:03:14     3:23:12     1:14:10     4:37:22   10:47     4:42:31
4202  Eric Spiegelberg       M1934    1128/1637     1:05:11     2:15:05     3:27:47     1:12:27     4:40:14   10:47     4:42:32
4203  Jack Lamar             M4549      394/573       57:06     2:01:57     3:20:04     1:14:13     4:34:16   10:47     4:42:33
4204  Dylan Kelly            M1934    1129/1637       57:44     2:03:39     3:22:55     1:15:34     4:38:29   10:47     4:42:35
4205  Gary McPherson         M1934    1130/1637       55:47     2:04:42     3:25:14     1:14:22     4:39:36   10:47     4:42:36
4206  Sherry Joseph          F3539      211/383     1:01:51     2:11:31     3:24:30     1:13:19     4:37:49   10:47     4:42:36
4207  Anthony Adrian         M5559      134/264       57:01     2:04:45     3:19:27     1:20:03     4:39:29   10:47     4:42:37
4208  Maggie Manning         F1934     737/1350     1:04:09     2:16:16     3:30:33     1:04:48     4:35:21   10:47     4:42:37
4209  Rose Jaros             F1934     738/1350       49:40     1:47:00     3:03:15     1:38:24     4:41:38   10:47     4:42:39
4210  Michelle Rogers        F3539      212/383       58:42     2:09:47     3:25:54     1:12:38     4:38:31   10:47     4:42:39
4211  Orionna Brisbois       F1934     739/1350     1:02:18     2:18:02     3:32:38     1:05:48     4:38:25   10:47     4:42:39
4212  Alexia Koelling        F1934     740/1350       59:35     2:09:38     3:23:20     1:13:55     4:37:15   10:47     4:42:41
4213  Richard Werner         M4044      423/596     1:01:17     2:11:15     3:23:35     1:11:19     4:34:53   10:47     4:42:43
4214  Brett Gunderson        M1934    1131/1637     1:02:45     2:05:59     3:18:52     1:16:54     4:35:46   10:47     4:42:44
4215  Elyse Kouri            F1934     741/1350     1:00:58     2:09:27     3:23:52     1:11:55     4:35:46   10:48     4:42:46
4216  Patti Vitek            F5559        22/68     1:00:46     2:08:56     3:23:48     1:14:40     4:38:27   10:48     4:42:46
4217  Mark Kalla             M4549      395/573     1:00:51     2:16:51     3:29:37     1:08:01     4:37:37   10:48     4:42:47
4218  Melissa Monson         F1934     742/1350       55:37     2:03:54     3:23:00     1:17:46     4:40:46   10:48     4:42:47
4219  Mollie Berndt          F1218        11/39       55:47     2:05:25     3:25:19     1:14:17     4:39:36   10:48     4:42:50
4220  Lazard Hernandez       M4549      396/573       57:09     2:04:46     3:18:47     1:17:34     4:36:20   10:48     4:42:50
4221  Mark Schumacker        M4044      424/596       57:38     2:03:53     3:19:47     1:20:00     4:39:46   10:48     4:42:51
4222  Alisha Cowell          F1934     743/1350       57:36     2:04:52     3:24:11     1:17:07     4:41:18   10:48     4:42:52
4223  John Wright            M4044      425/596       55:08     1:57:50     3:10:41     1:29:16     4:39:57   10:48     4:42:52
4224  Amy Reuscher           F1934     744/1350       55:17     2:07:52     3:28:42     1:10:52     4:39:33   10:48     4:42:53
4225  Robert Shapiro         M5054      244/426     1:00:10     2:14:27     3:32:37     1:04:05     4:36:41   10:48     4:42:54
4226  Mike Zezulka           M4549      397/573       54:17     1:57:26     3:15:53     1:23:21     4:39:14   10:48     4:42:55
4227  David Ege              M1218        32/46       56:10     2:03:13     3:23:14     1:16:25     4:39:38   10:48     4:42:55
4228  Christopher Rider      M1218        33/46       56:10     2:03:13     3:23:14     1:16:25     4:39:39   10:48     4:42:55
4229  Bruce Saeger           M5054      245/426     1:01:11     2:11:40     3:26:45     1:12:15     4:39:00   10:48     4:42:56
4230  Tom Rykken             M4044      426/596       54:13     2:01:05     3:27:22     1:12:28     4:39:49   10:48     4:42:56
4231  Bridget Dyer           F1934     745/1350     1:04:14     2:16:40     3:31:56     1:05:14     4:37:09   10:48     4:42:57
4232  Susan Rather           F4549      104/217       53:03     1:58:04     3:19:16     1:18:33     4:37:48   10:48     4:43:00
4233  Brad Hacker            M4549      398/573     1:01:54     2:13:39     3:25:49     1:10:09     4:35:57   10:48     4:43:00
4234  Nicholas Maybanks      M1934    1132/1637     1:03:40     2:15:42     3:28:46     1:08:47     4:37:33   10:48     4:43:01
4235  Monte Fox              M4549      399/573       55:57     2:02:05     3:18:35     1:19:55     4:38:30   10:48     4:43:03
4236  Aaron Gaalswyk         M1934    1133/1637     1:00:04     2:07:15     3:23:04     1:15:59     4:39:03   10:48     4:43:03
4237  John Wojack            M4044      427/596       55:07     2:02:37     3:24:44     1:16:07     4:40:51   10:48     4:43:03
4238  Trygve Sand            M3539      483/680     1:05:52     2:19:34     3:31:48     1:04:21     4:36:09   10:48     4:43:09
4239  Kerstin Mabie          F1934     746/1350       55:27     2:01:44     3:22:09     1:17:39     4:39:47   10:48     4:43:09
4240  Sharon Schimetz        F1934     747/1350     1:03:11     2:15:42     3:29:48     1:09:37     4:39:24   10:48     4:43:10
4241  Dean Johnson           M5054      246/426       53:51     2:01:50     3:28:38     1:12:02     4:40:39   10:48     4:43:10
4242  Erin Schulz            F1934     748/1350       55:24     2:03:06     3:25:19     1:14:14     4:39:32   10:49     4:43:11
4243  Richard Mechelke       M3539      484/680       53:46     2:00:16     3:15:33     1:25:12     4:40:44   10:49     4:43:12
4244  Greg Chileen           M4044      428/596       59:19     2:08:57     3:24:42     1:12:28     4:37:09   10:49     4:43:14
4245  Scott Hanlon           M1934    1134/1637     1:06:06     2:21:15     3:34:42     1:01:51     4:36:33   10:49     4:43:16
4246  Scott Courtney         M5559      135/264       54:32     1:59:54     3:18:20     1:22:38     4:40:58   10:49     4:43:17
4247  Robert Stanek          M4044      429/596       59:27     2:12:04     3:27:59     1:11:25     4:39:24   10:49     4:43:19
4248  Kevin Shay             M5054      247/426       54:05     1:59:21     3:14:32     1:27:06     4:41:38   10:49     4:43:19
4249  Pam Borger             F4549      105/217       55:42     2:01:59     3:25:23     1:14:34     4:39:56   10:49     4:43:19
4250  Barbara Enochs         F1934     749/1350       58:44     2:13:11     3:33:29     1:06:18     4:39:47   10:49     4:43:20
4251  Raeann Mysliwiec       F4044      164/327       57:37     2:06:00     3:24:37     1:12:17     4:36:54   10:49     4:43:22
4252  Tony Williams          M1218        34/46     1:02:12     2:13:25     3:29:16     1:08:04     4:37:20   10:49     4:43:23
4253  Christopher Hoff       M1934    1135/1637     1:02:12     2:13:25     3:29:16     1:08:04     4:37:20   10:49     4:43:23
4254  Steve Noeller          M3539      485/680       55:50     2:01:09     3:21:46     1:19:17     4:41:03   10:49     4:43:25
4255  Geoffrey Grinney       M1934    1136/1637     1:02:15     2:09:56     3:22:13     1:14:18     4:36:30   10:49     4:43:26
4256  Nick Wendell           M1934    1137/1637       51:23     1:57:02     3:33:50     1:08:10     4:42:00   10:49     4:43:28
4257  Derrick Burbul         M1934    1138/1637       52:39     1:52:26     3:09:24     1:29:01     4:38:24   10:49     4:43:29
4258  Joe Grzelewski         M5054      248/426       59:00     2:05:32     3:17:44     1:24:26     4:42:10   10:49     4:43:30
4259  Brent Walden           M1934    1139/1637       53:16     1:59:46     3:18:10     1:22:50     4:41:00   10:49     4:43:32
4260  Danny Bouavichith      M1934    1140/1637       54:39     1:58:09     3:22:14     1:19:09     4:41:23   10:49     4:43:33
4261  Kathleen Donnelly      F1934     750/1350     1:01:49     2:12:47     3:28:29     1:10:08     4:38:36   10:49     4:43:36
4262  Margaret Lancaster     F1934     751/1350     1:03:51     2:16:15     3:30:34     1:05:48     4:36:21   10:50     4:43:37
4263  Shara Haight           F1934     752/1350     1:00:01     2:08:51     3:26:19     1:13:08     4:39:27   10:50     4:43:37
4264  Robert Hunt            M5559      136/264       50:06     1:52:25     3:26:26     1:15:04     4:41:30   10:50     4:43:38
4265  Scott Baker            M3539      486/680       59:59     2:07:25     3:22:48     1:19:38     4:42:25   10:50     4:43:41
4266  Andrea Priley          F1934     753/1350     1:00:29     2:11:17     3:25:57     1:13:40     4:39:37   10:50     4:43:42
4267  Gina Rall              F3539      213/383     1:01:31     2:12:04     3:27:29     1:10:33     4:38:02   10:50     4:43:42
4268  Tegan Litt             F1934     754/1350     1:01:31     2:12:04     3:27:29     1:10:33     4:38:02   10:50     4:43:43
4269  James Meyer            M4549      400/573     1:02:47     2:14:07     3:28:57     1:10:37     4:39:33   10:50     4:43:44
4270  Rendina McFadden       F1934     755/1350       55:30     2:00:30     3:15:30     1:25:54     4:41:24   10:50     4:43:44
4271  Kevin Welch            M4044      430/596     1:01:04     2:07:33     3:21:13     1:15:47     4:37:00   10:50     4:43:45
4272  Randy Johnson          M1934    1141/1637       55:10     2:03:04     3:21:41     1:19:20     4:41:01   10:50     4:43:46
4273  David Vogel            M1934    1142/1637       58:16     2:08:09     3:25:52     1:13:13     4:39:05   10:50     4:43:48
4274  Paul Werni             M4044      431/596     1:01:43     2:14:42     3:30:58     1:09:31     4:40:29   10:50     4:43:48
4275  Thomas Graham          M4044      432/596     1:01:31     2:09:36     3:21:57     1:16:53     4:38:49   10:50     4:43:49
4276  Tarrah Garcia          F1934     756/1350       57:31     2:08:15     3:27:47     1:12:21     4:40:07   10:50     4:43:55
4277  Frederic Bruno         M5054      249/426     1:00:42     2:10:47     3:27:08     1:15:18     4:42:26   10:50     4:43:56
4278  Rachel Stepka          F1934     757/1350       58:55     2:10:30     3:28:48     1:10:41     4:39:28   10:50     4:43:57
4279  Christopher Clark      M1934    1143/1637       58:25     2:05:39     3:30:11     1:07:14     4:37:25   10:50     4:43:57
4280  Tina Werni             F4044      165/327     1:01:44     2:14:43     3:30:58     1:09:41     4:40:39   10:50     4:43:58
4281  Zachary Berg           M1218        35/46     1:04:44     2:16:49     3:36:43     1:03:43     4:40:26   10:50     4:43:59
4282  Ted Bunne              M7074         2/14       54:01     1:59:01     3:18:45     1:20:01     4:38:45   10:50     4:44:00
4283  Adam Hegg              M1934    1144/1637     1:01:15     2:09:31     3:26:21     1:15:02     4:41:23   10:50     4:44:01
4284  Al Miller              M5559      137/264       57:20     2:02:38     3:19:09     1:19:43     4:38:52   10:50     4:44:02
4285  Russ Goldstein         M4549      401/573     1:00:25     2:12:28     3:27:30     1:14:03     4:41:33   10:51     4:44:04
4286  Jeff Goldstein         M5054      250/426     1:00:46     2:17:12     3:34:28     1:07:05     4:41:33   10:51     4:44:04
4287  Bryan Davis            M3539      487/680     1:01:32     2:10:06     3:25:54     1:13:12     4:39:05   10:51     4:44:04
4288  Chuck Struckness       M5054      251/426       58:49     2:09:40     3:29:55     1:14:11     4:44:05   10:51     4:44:05
4289  Paul Akre              M4549      402/573       59:29     2:16:28     3:33:33     1:08:18     4:41:51   10:51     4:44:06
4290  Katherine Hass         F1934     758/1350     1:01:55     2:12:48     3:27:47     1:11:32     4:39:18   10:51     4:44:07
4291  Kevin Dostel Dauer     M1934    1145/1637     1:01:55     2:12:48     3:27:46     1:11:32     4:39:18   10:51     4:44:07
4292  Lyle Fox               M1934    1146/1637     1:01:46     2:09:48     3:23:49     1:12:25     4:36:13   10:51     4:44:07
4293  Brad Matthews          M4549      403/573       58:42     2:07:02     3:22:58     1:15:55     4:38:52   10:51     4:44:09
4294  Carrie Elliott         F1934     759/1350       57:37     2:08:49     3:27:04     1:13:32     4:40:35   10:51     4:44:10
4295  John McMullen Jr       M1934    1147/1637     1:04:13     2:22:11     3:41:43       57:53     4:39:36   10:51     4:44:10
4296  Joe Ackerman           M5054      252/426       56:54     2:04:47     3:20:52     1:20:09     4:41:00   10:51     4:44:11
4297  Keith Adelman          M4044      433/596       53:32     2:07:02     3:31:55     1:10:49     4:42:44   10:51     4:44:12
4298  Christopher Considine  M1934    1148/1637       59:24     2:06:21     3:18:34     1:22:00     4:40:33   10:51     4:44:13
4299  Laurie Miller          F3539      214/383       57:13     2:01:51     3:17:49     1:19:18     4:37:07   10:51     4:44:14
4300  Tia Egan               F1934     760/1350     1:06:36     2:21:45     3:35:39     1:04:26     4:40:05   10:51     4:44:15

Generated January 22, 2026 at 5:20 AM 43/70



Grandma's Marathon - Grandma's Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4301  Melissa Hill           F1934     761/1350     1:04:19     2:18:34     3:32:47     1:06:55     4:39:41   10:51     4:44:16
4302  Peter Grant            M1934    1149/1637       56:57     2:01:02     3:21:30     1:15:34     4:37:04   10:51     4:44:19
4303  Amy Fothergill         F1934     762/1350     1:08:38     2:14:36     3:28:20     1:11:52     4:40:12   10:51     4:44:22
4304  Bret Puls              M1934    1150/1637     1:02:31     2:12:14     3:27:58     1:13:16     4:41:14   10:51     4:44:24
4305  Elyse Johnson          F4044      166/327     1:00:19     2:09:42     3:26:43     1:14:02     4:40:44   10:51     4:44:24
4306  Rachel Malvin          F1934     763/1350     1:02:30     2:12:14     3:27:59     1:13:16     4:41:14   10:51     4:44:24
4307  Heather Kiehne         F3539      215/383     1:00:30     2:10:03     3:27:01     1:11:00     4:38:00   10:51     4:44:24
4308  Lori Hohlfelder        F4044      167/327       59:48     2:10:15     3:26:33     1:11:20     4:37:52   10:51     4:44:25
4309  Daniel Habegger        M1934    1151/1637     1:04:20     2:17:05     3:28:54     1:08:14     4:37:07   10:51     4:44:27
4310  Joyce Mueller          F5054       51/138     1:02:35     2:14:18     3:27:54     1:11:45     4:39:38   10:51     4:44:27
4311  Mark Sebring           M4549      404/573       54:31     2:01:05     3:22:04     1:19:40     4:41:44   10:51     4:44:27
4312  Rich Yankton           M3539      488/680     1:07:51     2:27:38     3:43:38       55:11     4:38:49   10:51     4:44:28
4313  Heather Hokanson       F1934     764/1350     1:00:52     2:13:11     3:26:55     1:13:07     4:40:01   10:51     4:44:29
4314  Rebecca Morin          F1934     765/1350     1:00:50     2:13:10     3:26:54     1:13:07     4:40:01   10:51     4:44:29
4315  Brandi Holt            F1934     766/1350       55:20     2:00:03     3:17:10     1:23:49     4:40:58   10:52     4:44:29
4316  Julianne Vasichek      F1934     767/1350       51:45     1:58:11     3:23:48     1:19:16     4:43:04   10:52     4:44:32
4317  Betsy Hegland          F1934     768/1350       56:50     2:07:13     3:26:43     1:13:54     4:40:37   10:52     4:44:33
4318  Shelli Stump           F5054       52/138       57:07     2:06:28     3:22:12     1:17:19     4:39:31   10:52     4:44:34
4319  Laurel Hess            F5054       53/138       57:51     2:05:23     3:21:19     1:19:46     4:41:05   10:52     4:44:36
4320  Dennis Stump           M5054      253/426       57:08     2:06:29     3:22:12     1:17:22     4:39:34   10:52     4:44:36
4321  Benjamin Sexe          M1934    1152/1637       59:48     2:07:33     3:21:57     1:18:51     4:40:48   10:52     4:44:37
4322  Andrew Kershner        M1934    1153/1637       56:32     2:01:18     3:16:10     1:21:47     4:37:57   10:52     4:44:38
4323  Carrie Sandelin        F1934     769/1350     1:02:03     2:14:16     3:30:02     1:09:48     4:39:49   10:52     4:44:39
4324  Dean Larson            M5054      254/426       55:41     2:05:46     3:27:25     1:14:27     4:41:51   10:52     4:44:39
4325  Russell Wicklund       M4044      434/596       56:26     2:05:23     3:23:30     1:17:30     4:40:59   10:52     4:44:40
4326  Paul Indergaard        M5054      255/426       57:18     2:07:36     3:25:45     1:17:12     4:42:57   10:52     4:44:40
4327  Anthony Albecker       M1934    1154/1637     1:01:56     2:14:21     3:30:32     1:07:32     4:38:04   10:52     4:44:41
4328  Elizabeth Druley       F1934     770/1350     1:01:56     2:14:21     3:30:32     1:07:33     4:38:04   10:52     4:44:41
4329  Mark Leventhal         M3539      489/680       54:48     1:57:59     3:13:13     1:28:35     4:41:47   10:52     4:44:42
4330  Susan Rogers           F3539      216/383       57:41     2:10:03     3:29:10     1:14:23     4:43:32   10:52     4:44:43
4331  Gregory Carlson        M1934    1155/1637       56:19     2:02:16     3:31:06     1:10:25     4:41:30   10:52     4:44:44
4332  Jason Akl              M1934    1156/1637       48:49     1:49:01     3:34:06     1:09:13     4:43:18   10:52     4:44:44
4333  Nathan Klucas          M1934    1157/1637       55:57     2:03:30     3:26:06     1:15:42     4:41:47   10:52     4:44:44
4334  Jodi Black             F1934     771/1350     1:01:24     2:11:42     3:27:36     1:12:37     4:40:13   10:52     4:44:44
4335  Suzanne Straiton       F1934     772/1350     1:01:23     2:11:42     3:27:37     1:12:37     4:40:13   10:52     4:44:44
4336  Amy Lokken             F1934     773/1350       59:20     2:09:02     3:27:25     1:14:46     4:42:10   10:52     4:44:45
4337  Blu Bong               M1934    1158/1637     1:03:13     2:11:27     3:27:57     1:10:22     4:38:18   10:52     4:44:48
4338  Karry Tierney          F1934     774/1350       57:10     2:11:26     3:27:56     1:10:22     4:38:18   10:52     4:44:48
4339  Elizabeth Hancock      F1934     775/1350     1:02:51     2:13:26     3:28:27     1:09:20     4:37:46   10:52     4:44:48
4340  Elizabeth Brumm        F1934     776/1350     1:02:29     2:14:14     3:31:26     1:08:55     4:40:21   10:52     4:44:53
4341  Norm Okerstrom         M4044      435/596       56:13     2:00:30     3:23:03     1:17:23     4:40:26   10:52     4:44:54
4342  John Frerichs          M6064       59/133     1:00:54     2:10:19     3:21:20     1:21:42     4:43:01   10:52     4:44:55
4343  Ryan Johnson           M1934    1159/1637     1:01:08     2:11:39     3:23:21     1:15:30     4:38:51   10:53     4:44:56
4344  Joseph Blankush        M1934    1160/1637     1:00:43     2:09:46     3:26:43     1:11:47     4:38:29   10:53     4:44:56
4345  Wally Bialczak         M4549      405/573       59:57     2:07:52     3:26:20     1:14:57     4:41:16   10:53     4:44:56
4346  Keith Gilbertson       M1934    1161/1637       56:51     1:57:23     3:26:11     1:12:24     4:38:35   10:53     4:44:57
4347  Gregory Giornelli      M4549      406/573     1:05:18     2:20:01     3:31:47     1:06:06     4:37:52   10:53     4:45:02
4348  Jennifer Josephson     F1934     777/1350     1:05:48     2:18:33     3:32:23     1:04:58     4:37:21   10:53     4:45:03
4349  Mike Borgen            M4549      407/573     1:01:24     2:08:14     3:23:02     1:14:57     4:37:59   10:53     4:45:03
4350  James Pierson          M4549      408/573     1:00:56     2:08:37     3:23:06     1:15:59     4:39:04   10:53     4:45:03
4351  Laura Berge            F1934     778/1350     1:00:51     2:09:36     3:23:42     1:16:16     4:39:58   10:53     4:45:05
4352  Sabrina Bickel         F1934     779/1350     1:01:26     2:10:20     3:28:04     1:12:59     4:41:03   10:53     4:45:09
4353  Timothy Vedder         M1934    1162/1637       58:28     2:08:05     3:25:01     1:14:52     4:39:52   10:53     4:45:12
4354  Dan Mallonee           M4549      409/573       49:18     1:47:49     3:14:19     1:30:16     4:44:34   10:53     4:45:12
4355  Mary Owens             F3539      217/383     1:01:30     2:10:53     3:31:19     1:06:32     4:37:51   10:53     4:45:16
4356  Susan Forsythe         F4044      168/327       58:20     2:10:01     3:27:13     1:14:16     4:41:29   10:53     4:45:16
4357  Brielle Spiess-Swenson F1934     780/1350       55:54     2:06:12     3:27:31     1:15:12     4:42:43   10:53     4:45:17
4358  Walter Crothers        M3539      490/680       57:51     2:04:50     3:21:43     1:20:16     4:41:59   10:53     4:45:17
4359  Allison Rigelman       F1218        12/39       58:37     2:08:55     3:28:26     1:13:45     4:42:10   10:53     4:45:19
4360  Nancy Rigelman         F4549      106/217       58:38     2:08:55     3:28:26     1:13:45     4:42:10   10:53     4:45:19
4361  Todd Watters           M3539      491/680     1:01:14     2:09:09     3:22:32     1:15:45     4:38:17   10:53     4:45:21
4362  Stephen Kane           M1934    1163/1637     1:06:44     2:23:15     3:32:07     1:07:00     4:39:07   10:53     4:45:21
4363  Donald Deiley          M4044      436/596     1:01:01     2:13:38     3:29:57     1:08:39     4:38:36   10:54     4:45:23
4364  Thomas Hedblom         M4549      410/573       58:05     2:06:39     3:24:00     1:16:35     4:40:35   10:54     4:45:25
4365  Chad Anderson          M1934    1164/1637       57:58     2:08:37     3:27:37     1:11:34     4:39:11   10:54     4:45:26
4366  Kelly Hegarty          F1934     781/1350     1:01:36     2:16:57     3:31:57     1:10:50     4:42:46   10:54     4:45:27
4367  Glenn Johnson          M1934    1165/1637     1:02:53     2:12:36     3:25:37     1:14:39     4:40:15   10:54     4:45:27
4368  Eric Chandler          M3539      492/680     1:01:14     2:11:18     3:25:37     1:13:17     4:38:54   10:54     4:45:28
4369  Nathan Flottum         M1934    1166/1637       56:57     2:01:20     3:22:54     1:16:01     4:38:55   10:54     4:45:29
4370  Brook Wheeler          F3539      218/383       59:23     2:09:12     3:25:39     1:13:22     4:39:01   10:54     4:45:29
4371  Dennis Meyer           M5559      138/264       57:11     2:06:50     3:26:07     1:15:31     4:41:37   10:54     4:45:31
4372  Keith Asauskas         M1934    1167/1637       57:35     2:08:05     3:28:52     1:10:48     4:39:39   10:54     4:45:32
4373  Julie Oerther          F1934     782/1350     1:04:12     2:18:04     3:32:33     1:07:29     4:40:01   10:54     4:45:33
4374  Richard Mueller        M3539      493/680       55:52     2:07:08     3:26:24     1:18:58     4:45:22   10:54     4:45:36
4375  Lindsey Dodge          F1934     783/1350     1:00:19     2:10:19     3:28:48     1:12:40     4:41:27   10:54     4:45:37
4376  Christopher Hodkiewicz M3539      494/680       56:20     2:07:19     3:32:59     1:10:10     4:43:09   10:54     4:45:37
4377  Donald Burton          M5559      139/264       59:19     2:07:52     3:25:13     1:13:59     4:39:11   10:54     4:45:38
4378  Matthew Johnson        M3539      495/680     1:08:18     2:30:30     3:47:04       53:41     4:40:44   10:54     4:45:39
4379  Rj Miller              M4549      411/573       56:49     2:02:12     3:21:05     1:21:59     4:43:03   10:54     4:45:42
4380  Lucas Geissler         M1218        36/46     1:01:17     2:09:24     3:27:19     1:13:41     4:40:59   10:54     4:45:43
4381  Joyce Wyzlic           F5559        23/68     1:02:49     2:16:16     3:31:41     1:09:13     4:40:54   10:54     4:45:43
4382  Phillip Claussen       M1934    1168/1637       58:36     2:07:00     3:25:34     1:16:46     4:42:20   10:54     4:45:44
4383  Shawn Brown            M3539      496/680     1:01:21     2:11:42     3:26:07     1:14:34     4:40:41   10:54     4:45:46
4384  Ann Eibensteiner       F1934     784/1350     1:03:26     2:12:39     3:26:11     1:12:20     4:38:30   10:54     4:45:46
4385  Jaci Thorson           F4549      107/217       58:29     2:09:44     3:29:18     1:15:06     4:44:23   10:54     4:45:46
4386  Bill Smith             M5559      140/264       56:17     2:03:53     3:24:44     1:19:33     4:44:16   10:54     4:45:47
4387  Raymond Sande          M4044      437/596     1:01:51     2:11:48     3:25:12     1:13:43     4:38:55   10:54     4:45:48
4388  Holly Wagner           F1934     785/1350       59:48     2:10:37     3:31:38     1:10:19     4:41:57   10:55     4:45:48
4389  Stefanie Gibbs         F1934     786/1350       57:25     2:04:28     3:22:12     1:19:52     4:42:04   10:55     4:45:49
4390  Emily Guiney           F1218        13/39       58:19     2:06:32     3:28:37     1:11:43     4:40:19   10:55     4:45:51
4391  Mark Morrison          M3539      497/680       57:57     2:06:40     3:24:18     1:17:45     4:42:02   10:55     4:45:51
4392  Andrea Knox            F1934     787/1350     1:02:06     2:13:25     3:28:05     1:13:28     4:41:33   10:55     4:45:51
4393  Josh Tyree             M1934    1169/1637     1:09:31     2:26:57     3:41:19       59:07     4:40:25   10:55     4:45:51
4394  Kaitlan Berg           F1934     788/1350     1:09:31     2:26:57     3:41:19       59:06     4:40:25   10:55     4:45:52
4395  Carla Bebault          F4549      108/217     1:00:00     2:10:23     3:29:29     1:12:01     4:41:29   10:55     4:45:53
4396  Lester Wickenhauser    M4044      438/596     1:04:07     2:19:28     3:33:29     1:06:19     4:39:47   10:55     4:45:56
4397  Candis Wickenhauser    F3539      219/383     1:04:07     2:19:28     3:33:29     1:06:19     4:39:47   10:55     4:45:56
4398  Kimberly McMichael     F1934     789/1350       57:36     2:08:46     3:30:22     1:13:47     4:44:08   10:55     4:45:57
4399  Holly McMichael        F1934     790/1350       57:36     2:08:46     3:30:22     1:13:46     4:44:08   10:55     4:45:57
4400  Mikel Naples           M1934    1170/1637     1:00:00     2:08:07     3:22:09     1:20:03     4:42:11   10:55     4:45:57
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4401  Krista Rauen           F1934     791/1350     1:01:27     2:15:14     3:33:23     1:06:16     4:39:38   10:55     4:45:58
4402  Christopher Olson      M4044      439/596       58:59     2:08:23     3:27:23     1:14:49     4:42:11   10:55     4:45:59
4403  Heather Van Krevelen   F3539      220/383     1:03:16     2:13:44     3:33:34     1:09:00     4:42:34   10:55     4:46:02
4404  David Kearney          M5054      256/426       59:35     2:07:28     3:25:10     1:17:04     4:42:13   10:55     4:46:03
4405  Mary Palmer            F4549      109/217       59:59     2:13:48     3:30:09     1:11:39     4:41:48   10:55     4:46:03
4406  Ian Heaslip            M1934    1171/1637       53:05     1:59:04     3:23:28     1:21:01     4:44:29   10:55     4:46:05
4407  Johnna Freiman         F3539      221/383       54:55     2:06:51     3:30:01     1:14:25     4:44:26   10:55     4:46:08
4408  Brian Smith            M1218        37/46       57:13     2:06:24     3:28:06     1:17:04     4:45:09   10:55     4:46:08
4409  Jill Rushin            F3539      222/383       54:41     2:02:00     3:21:58     1:21:14     4:43:11   10:55     4:46:08
4410  Leda Schwertfeger      F3539      223/383     1:01:37     2:14:38     3:33:32     1:06:36     4:40:08   10:55     4:46:08
4411  Meredith Marx          F1934     792/1350       58:46     2:09:08     3:28:36     1:14:16     4:42:52   10:55     4:46:09
4412  Clifford Peterson      M5054      257/426       57:24     2:03:18     3:24:47     1:18:58     4:43:44   10:55     4:46:12
4413  Kathy Tolley           F4549      110/217     1:05:07     2:18:32     3:32:41     1:08:48     4:41:28   10:55     4:46:12
4414  Rosie Dingmann         F5054       54/138     1:01:28     2:11:42     3:31:36     1:13:21     4:44:56   10:55     4:46:13
4415  Jon Lokken             M1934    1172/1637       59:18     2:09:01     3:27:24     1:16:16     4:43:40   10:56     4:46:15
4416  Roger Schmitz          M3539      498/680     1:03:29     2:14:46     3:26:36     1:15:42     4:42:18   10:56     4:46:16
4417  Morgan Fierst          F1934     793/1350     1:00:39     2:19:59     3:33:11     1:07:59     4:41:09   10:56     4:46:17
4418  Caitlin Fierst         F1934     794/1350     1:00:38     2:19:58     3:33:12     1:07:58     4:41:09   10:56     4:46:17
4419  Timothy Behrends       M5559      141/264       59:18     2:09:42     3:26:10     1:17:10     4:43:19   10:56     4:46:18
4420  Michele Hirsch         F3539      224/383       57:04     2:05:19     3:26:42     1:17:21     4:44:03   10:56     4:46:18
4421  Bob Hirsch             M3539      499/680       57:02     2:05:20     3:26:43     1:17:21     4:44:03   10:56     4:46:19
4422  Jeremy Meinen          M1934    1173/1637       54:18     2:00:12     3:23:16     1:19:52     4:43:08   10:56     4:46:19
4423  Michael Patchin        M5559      142/264       53:30     1:54:24     3:25:12     1:19:23     4:44:34   10:56     4:46:21
4424  Michelle Rohloff       F1934     795/1350     1:04:30     2:17:25     3:32:34     1:09:06     4:41:39   10:56     4:46:23
4425  Dawn Westin            F4044      169/327     1:03:49     2:17:16     3:31:13     1:09:20     4:40:33   10:56     4:46:23
4426  Michael Antonovich     M5559      143/264     1:04:30     2:17:25     3:32:34     1:09:05     4:41:39   10:56     4:46:23
4427  Robin Olsen            F1934     796/1350       57:13     2:07:53     3:26:19     1:12:44     4:39:02   10:56     4:46:23
4428  Rhall Pope             M6064       60/133       57:18     2:04:00     3:23:04     1:18:58     4:42:01   10:56     4:46:24
4429  Steve Geiger           M4549      412/573     1:01:15     2:09:45     3:22:06     1:19:15     4:41:20   10:56     4:46:28
4430  Mark Johnson           M4044      440/596       58:09     2:09:47     3:29:52     1:13:38     4:43:30   10:56     4:46:29
4431  Chris Miller           M1218        38/46     1:00:08     2:07:52     3:25:05     1:17:34     4:42:39   10:56     4:46:29
4432  Thomas Buchanan        M1934    1174/1637       51:51     1:56:21     3:26:56     1:16:52     4:43:47   10:56     4:46:30
4433  Thomas Williams        M1934    1175/1637     1:01:56     2:12:03     3:28:41     1:12:27     4:41:08   10:56     4:46:31
4434  Scott Hughes           M1934    1176/1637     1:01:56     2:12:02     3:28:40     1:12:28     4:41:08   10:56     4:46:31
4435  Andrew Noble           M1934    1177/1637     1:01:25     2:10:28     3:29:25     1:12:07     4:41:31   10:56     4:46:32
4436  Alison Noble           F1934     797/1350     1:01:25     2:10:27     3:29:24     1:12:07     4:41:31   10:56     4:46:33
4437  George Roffe           M4549      413/573       55:39     2:04:54     3:25:17     1:19:01     4:44:18   10:56     4:46:34
4438  John Burroughs         M3539      500/680       57:44     2:06:01     3:23:23     1:19:28     4:42:51   10:56     4:46:36
4439  Bruce Heusinkveld      M3539      501/680     1:00:54     2:12:07     3:36:49     1:05:29     4:42:18   10:56     4:46:38
4440  Cathy Weiland          F4044      170/327     1:00:57     2:12:07     3:36:49     1:05:30     4:42:18   10:56     4:46:38
4441  Sara Verderber         F1934     798/1350     1:03:48     2:16:45     3:31:11     1:12:38     4:43:48   10:56     4:46:39
4442  Walter Senney Jr       M5054      258/426     1:03:48     2:17:12     3:31:11     1:12:39     4:43:49   10:56     4:46:39
4443  Mary Simon             F4044      171/327       58:46     2:09:08     3:28:36     1:14:47     4:43:23   10:56     4:46:40
4444  Michael Rhoda          M4549      414/573       59:45     2:07:27     3:23:21     1:19:24     4:42:45   10:56     4:46:40
4445  Greg Moore             M4549      415/573       58:31     2:12:13     3:30:26     1:11:41     4:42:07   10:57     4:46:40
4446  Thomas Paschke         M4044      441/596       56:30     2:02:34     3:23:29     1:18:29     4:41:57   10:57     4:46:41
4447  John Kienzle           M3539      502/680       56:31     2:02:34     3:23:29     1:18:28     4:41:57   10:57     4:46:41
4448  Stephen Bloomberg      M1934    1178/1637     1:03:13     2:08:23     3:18:48     1:22:16     4:41:04   10:57     4:46:44
4449  Thomas Skoug           M5559      144/264     1:02:19     2:14:10     3:33:22     1:07:22     4:40:44   10:57     4:46:45
4450  Guy Hall               M5054      259/426       57:02     2:07:51     3:26:55     1:16:23     4:43:17   10:57     4:46:47
4451  Kevin Josephson        M1934    1179/1637     1:05:48     2:18:34     3:32:23     1:06:43     4:39:06   10:57     4:46:47
4452  Jill Wall              F4549      111/217       55:40     2:05:45     3:26:56     1:17:30     4:44:26   10:57     4:46:48
4453  Lindsay Jerman         F1934     799/1350     1:04:01     2:17:24     3:31:05     1:08:56     4:40:01   10:57     4:46:49
4454  Joyce Lewinski         F6064         7/29     1:01:23     2:11:45     3:30:07     1:14:50     4:44:57   10:57     4:46:49
4455  Michael Wallack        M5559      145/264     1:00:01     2:06:35     3:16:46     1:24:18     4:41:04   10:57     4:46:49
4456  Scott Patrick          M4549      416/573       58:54     2:12:23     3:31:42     1:11:47     4:43:29   10:57     4:46:53
4457  Mark Minard            M1934    1180/1637       56:00     1:58:43     3:20:05     1:24:12     4:44:17   10:57     4:46:54
4458  Amanda Fontanex        F1934     800/1350       59:39     2:07:51     3:25:08     1:17:57     4:43:04   10:57     4:46:55
4459  Joseph McGuire         M5054      260/426       54:38     2:04:04     3:24:34     1:19:34     4:44:07   10:57     4:46:55
4460  Tommie Lee             M4044      442/596       56:10     2:04:18     3:25:38     1:13:34     4:39:11   10:57     4:46:56
4461  Scott Lind             M4044      443/596       51:37     1:54:15     3:14:29     1:30:05     4:44:34   10:57     4:46:56
4462  Bradley Johnson        M1934    1181/1637       53:51     2:01:49     3:28:38     1:15:49     4:44:26   10:57     4:46:57
4463  Shannon Haury          F1934     801/1350     1:01:10     2:12:10     3:32:05     1:10:58     4:43:02   10:57     4:46:59
4464  Rachel Tinsler         F1934     802/1350     1:01:09     2:12:08     3:32:04     1:10:58     4:43:02   10:57     4:46:59
4465  Charles Haury          M1934    1182/1637     1:01:34     2:12:10     3:32:31     1:10:32     4:43:03   10:57     4:46:59
4466  Audrey Lenoch          F1934     803/1350       59:06     2:08:27     3:25:14     1:18:22     4:43:36   10:57     4:46:59
4467  Alisia Davis           F1934     804/1350     1:04:59     2:15:44     3:34:10     1:09:01     4:43:11   10:57     4:47:02
4468  Susan Sathre           F4044      172/327       55:02     2:04:50     3:28:37     1:14:59     4:43:35   10:57     4:47:05
4469  Andy McLean            M1934    1183/1637     1:11:50     2:24:48     3:37:47     1:02:33     4:40:20   10:57     4:47:05
4470  Sally Pernat           F3539      225/383     1:02:06     2:13:14     3:27:53     1:11:37     4:39:30   10:57     4:47:05
4471  Todd Hanson            M3539      503/680       55:01     2:07:04     3:28:35     1:17:51     4:46:25   10:57     4:47:06
4472  Angela Holmdahl        F1934     805/1350       59:47     2:07:40     3:28:33     1:15:01     4:43:33   10:57     4:47:06
4473  Douglas Schultz        M3539      504/680     1:01:05     2:13:52     3:33:09     1:10:06     4:43:14   10:58     4:47:06
4474  Allison Eklund         F3539      226/383     1:02:36     2:13:11     3:28:35     1:14:41     4:43:15   10:58     4:47:07
4475  Chad Latour            M1934    1184/1637     1:00:00     2:08:14     3:24:23     1:17:35     4:41:57   10:58     4:47:07
4476  Darren Knoop           M4044      444/596       56:02     2:00:58     3:21:36     1:23:15     4:44:50   10:58     4:47:07
4477  Michael Ferch          M4549      417/573       58:08     2:07:01     3:26:13     1:16:22     4:42:35   10:58     4:47:08
4478  Adam Kroth             M1934    1185/1637     1:00:58     2:11:53     3:27:22     1:14:45     4:42:07   10:58     4:47:08
4479  Michelle Dreyling      F3539      227/383       56:50     2:05:45     3:25:20     1:18:47     4:44:06   10:58     4:47:09
4480  Danny Larose           M1934    1186/1637       50:46     1:55:00     3:20:34     1:18:24     4:38:58   10:58     4:47:10
4481  Tim Mares              M4549      418/573     1:00:53     2:11:00     3:28:11     1:11:43     4:39:53   10:58     4:47:11
4482  Elisa Nickum           F1934     806/1350     1:00:01     2:08:26     3:31:10     1:12:23     4:43:33   10:58     4:47:12
4483  Michele Adams          F4044      173/327       55:25     2:03:52     3:26:16     1:17:34     4:43:49   10:58     4:47:13
4484  Patricia Bridges       F5054       55/138     1:02:49     2:16:16     3:31:41     1:10:45     4:42:26   10:58     4:47:15
4485  Gina Engle             F1934     807/1350     1:02:47     2:14:41     3:31:15     1:09:23     4:40:38   10:58     4:47:16
4486  Jodi Beste             F1934     808/1350     1:02:46     2:14:41     3:31:15     1:09:23     4:40:38   10:58     4:47:16
4487  Lisa Salas             F3539      228/383     1:02:01     2:13:11     3:29:07     1:13:42     4:42:49   10:58     4:47:17
4488  Steve Warren           M4044      445/596       53:59     2:02:47     3:22:32     1:21:30     4:44:02   10:58     4:47:17
4489  Barbara Schaefer       F5559        24/68       57:31     2:07:39     3:25:10     1:14:54     4:40:03   10:58     4:47:18
4490  Mike Gawreluk          M4549      419/573       59:33     2:06:29     3:27:19     1:17:35     4:44:53   10:58     4:47:20
4491  Nadja Anderson         F1934     809/1350     1:02:12     2:14:23     3:30:33     1:11:39     4:42:11   10:58     4:47:23
4492  D Mansfield            M4044      446/596       54:50     1:55:17     3:08:18     1:31:52     4:40:10   10:58     4:47:23
4493  Amy Jordan             F1934     810/1350     1:02:01     2:13:11     3:29:07     1:13:51     4:42:57   10:58     4:47:25
4494  James Norman           M5054      261/426       55:11     2:04:31     3:21:26     1:25:11     4:46:37   10:58     4:47:27
4495  Bruce Backlund         M4044      447/596     1:02:51     2:16:36     3:32:40     1:10:24     4:43:03   10:58     4:47:28
4496  Matthew Dignan         M1934    1187/1637       58:54     2:08:23     3:28:01     1:14:20     4:42:21   10:58     4:47:30
4497  Heather Cunningham     F1934     811/1350       58:56     2:07:30     3:27:48     1:15:37     4:43:25   10:59     4:47:36
4498  Ryan Cunningham        M1934    1188/1637       58:55     2:07:30     3:27:48     1:15:37     4:43:25   10:59     4:47:36
4499  Amanda Sloan           F1934     812/1350       59:44     2:10:01     3:30:45     1:09:40     4:40:24   10:59     4:47:36
4500  Shane Mahowald         M4044      448/596       56:13     2:07:03     3:27:42     1:12:35     4:40:16   10:59     4:47:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  James Burks            M5054      262/426       58:34     2:09:36     3:26:52     1:19:24     4:46:16   10:59     4:47:39
4502  Ronny Millen           M5559      146/264     1:06:35     2:21:27     3:34:53     1:07:32     4:42:24   10:59     4:47:40
4503  Jesse Haugen           M1934    1189/1637       53:28     2:01:43     3:24:00     1:18:40     4:42:39   10:59     4:47:41
4504  Michele Stinson        F1934     813/1350       56:27     2:08:42     3:29:24     1:15:45     4:45:09   10:59     4:47:41
4505  Peter Innvaer          M1934    1190/1637       58:15     2:02:52     3:27:13     1:16:32     4:43:44   10:59     4:47:43
4506  Alan Leusink           M3539      505/680       55:36     2:03:33     3:22:10     1:21:58     4:44:08   10:59     4:47:44
4507  Megan Vitek            F1934     814/1350     1:00:00     2:11:34     3:29:16     1:14:47     4:44:03   10:59     4:47:45
4508  Kent Swanson           M1934    1191/1637     1:00:11     2:07:57     3:26:16     1:18:02     4:44:17   10:59     4:47:48
4509  Greg Buss              M4044      449/596       58:45     2:07:10     3:25:15     1:18:07     4:43:22   10:59     4:47:48
4510  Ted Greshwalk          M5559      147/264     1:00:52     2:12:15     3:33:40     1:09:15     4:42:55   10:59     4:47:51
4511  John Corrigan          M3539      506/680     1:05:09     2:17:18     3:31:36     1:09:54     4:41:30   10:59     4:47:55
4512  Brian Nalezny          M3539      507/680       57:08     2:11:01     3:32:27     1:09:19     4:41:45   10:59     4:47:56
4513  Paul Hovelsrud         M3539      508/680       59:41     2:09:10     3:28:14     1:13:24     4:41:37   10:59     4:47:56
4514  John Woelfel           M5054      263/426       54:03     1:54:37     3:15:09     1:31:01     4:46:09   10:59     4:47:56
4515  Aaron Flottum          M1934    1192/1637       56:56     2:01:20     3:22:54     1:18:30     4:41:23   10:59     4:47:58
4516  Linda Merriman         F1934     815/1350     1:03:48     2:14:44     3:31:07     1:11:01     4:42:07   10:59     4:47:59
4517  Mallery Voigt          F1934     816/1350     1:02:10     2:13:54     3:41:36     1:03:38     4:45:14   10:59     4:47:59
4518  Aaron Hanson           M1934    1193/1637     1:00:30     2:10:54     3:28:12     1:14:40     4:42:52   11:00     4:48:00
4519  David Turpin           M5054      264/426       54:53     1:58:53     3:15:56     1:27:46     4:43:41   11:00     4:48:00
4520  Deborah Wallace        F4549      112/217       54:53     1:58:53     3:15:56     1:27:47     4:43:42   11:00     4:48:01
4521  Cyndi Meacham          F5559        25/68       58:51     2:12:08     3:30:05     1:13:10     4:43:15   11:00     4:48:08
4522  Brandon Engen          M1934    1194/1637       51:13     2:00:03     3:33:08     1:13:32     4:46:40   11:00     4:48:15
4523  Amanda Feia            F1934     817/1350       54:21     2:02:01     3:25:43     1:16:14     4:41:56   11:00     4:48:16
4524  Elisheva Hadar         F3539      229/383     1:04:12     2:19:09     3:32:38     1:08:23     4:41:01   11:00     4:48:16
4525  Patrick Quinn          M5054      265/426       59:20     2:07:29     3:30:11     1:13:51     4:44:01   11:00     4:48:17
4526  Sandy Session          F4549      113/217     1:04:41     2:19:00     3:35:04     1:09:44     4:44:47   11:00     4:48:20
4527  James Delaplain        M4549      420/573       55:10     2:05:53     3:23:22     1:16:47     4:40:08   11:00     4:48:21
4528  Scott Jones            M4549      421/573       49:06     1:44:21     3:02:18     1:44:05     4:46:23   11:00     4:48:21
4529  Shannon Judd           F1934     818/1350       58:45     2:05:27     3:26:06     1:14:34     4:40:39   11:00     4:48:25
4530  Travis Cooper          M1934    1195/1637     1:00:36     2:09:26     3:26:42     1:13:43     4:40:25   11:01     4:48:25
4531  Robert Morrison        M1934    1196/1637       54:46     2:05:23     3:27:38     1:18:14     4:45:51   11:01     4:48:30
4532  Ismael Maldonado       M3539      509/680     1:07:17     2:19:14     3:32:50     1:07:39     4:40:28   11:01     4:48:34
4533  Greg Vetsch            M5054      266/426       58:21     2:06:57     3:22:13     1:22:29     4:44:41   11:01     4:48:34
4534  Christine Novak        F3539      230/383     1:01:22     2:09:00     3:23:12     1:17:26     4:40:37   11:01     4:48:34
4535  Gregory Falls          M4549      422/573       55:24     2:03:53     3:28:03     1:18:07     4:46:09   11:01     4:48:36
4536  Beth Horn              F3539      231/383       54:34     2:01:29     3:23:35     1:19:28     4:43:03   11:01     4:48:36
4537  Margaret Baron         F3539      232/383     1:06:13     2:19:27     3:36:08     1:04:31     4:40:39   11:01     4:48:38
4538  Kelly Moelter          F1934     819/1350     1:01:17     2:12:17     3:29:12     1:14:22     4:43:34   11:01     4:48:39
4539  Thomas Nelson          M5559      148/264     1:01:05     2:09:59     3:25:12     1:16:48     4:41:59   11:01     4:48:42
4540  Jamie Taylor           F1934     820/1350     1:06:36     2:21:46     3:35:39     1:08:54     4:44:33   11:01     4:48:42
4541  Antonio Lucero         M3539      510/680     1:02:44     2:12:01     3:26:14     1:15:21     4:41:34   11:01     4:48:44
4542  Kristin Emerson        F1934     821/1350     1:05:18     2:14:54     3:30:56     1:14:03     4:44:58   11:01     4:48:50
4543  Brian McFadden         M1934    1197/1637       55:30     2:00:31     3:26:41     1:19:51     4:46:32   11:02     4:48:52
4544  Scott Munos            M3539      511/680     1:02:06     2:14:06     3:29:22     1:13:49     4:43:10   11:02     4:48:53
4545  John Gonyea            M4044      450/596       54:36     2:01:08     3:26:29     1:20:15     4:46:44   11:02     4:48:54
4546  Carolyn Mather         F5559        26/68       50:25     1:53:25     3:33:43     1:15:07     4:48:50   11:02     4:48:55
4547  Blair Schlichte        F1934     822/1350     1:00:42     2:12:55     3:29:33     1:13:54     4:43:26   11:02     4:48:55
4548  Mary Lindberg          F1934     823/1350     1:00:05     2:08:40     3:26:40     1:17:03     4:43:43   11:02     4:48:56
4549  Kirstin Nielsen        F3539      233/383       59:14     2:12:25     3:32:27     1:11:40     4:44:06   11:02     4:48:58
4550  Jim Ranweiler          M1934    1198/1637       59:27     2:11:01     3:31:31     1:14:09     4:45:39   11:02     4:48:59
4551  Brian Henning          M1934    1199/1637       59:15     2:12:41     3:32:15     1:14:22     4:46:37   11:02     4:49:01
4552  David Wishart          M5054      267/426       56:54     2:01:57     3:11:11     1:34:00     4:45:11   11:02     4:49:01
4553  Steven Busby           M5054      268/426       55:36     2:03:01     3:28:33     1:17:06     4:45:38   11:02     4:49:01
4554  Martin Paavola         M1934    1200/1637       54:13     1:58:26     3:21:49     1:20:55     4:42:43   11:02     4:49:03
4555  Timothy Johnsen        M1934    1201/1637       54:48     1:57:31     3:12:04     1:32:48     4:44:52   11:02     4:49:04
4556  Mitchell Haag          M1934    1202/1637       59:50     2:08:53     3:27:36     1:15:24     4:42:59   11:02     4:49:07
4557  Kenneth Sortedahl Ii   M4044      451/596       57:04     2:03:40     3:21:02     1:22:59     4:44:00   11:02     4:49:08
4558  Justin Waldron         M1934    1203/1637       56:22     1:59:30     3:21:35     1:24:17     4:45:51   11:02     4:49:09
4559  Jennifer Farnham       F3539      234/383     1:00:10     2:10:54     3:27:09     1:17:32     4:44:40   11:02     4:49:09
4560  John Pleasants         M5559      149/264     1:00:32     2:12:45     3:29:19     1:16:18     4:45:36   11:02     4:49:10
4561  David Pothast          M4044      452/596       56:13     2:08:03     3:27:28     1:18:49     4:46:16   11:02     4:49:15
4562  Monique Aune           F1934     824/1350     1:06:13     2:19:25     3:36:07     1:05:10     4:41:17   11:02     4:49:16
4563  Jim Devaney            M6064       61/133     1:05:21     2:17:28     3:35:10     1:09:55     4:45:04   11:02     4:49:16
4564  David Ryan             M3539      512/680     1:06:07     2:18:30     3:33:34     1:10:54     4:44:27   11:03     4:49:18
4565  Amy Ryan               F1934     825/1350     1:06:08     2:18:30     3:33:33     1:10:55     4:44:28   11:03     4:49:18
4566  Dawn Griffin           F3539      235/383     1:01:09     2:09:35     3:24:20     1:19:28     4:43:47   11:03     4:49:19
4567  Douglas Griffin        M4044      453/596     1:01:10     2:09:36     3:24:20     1:19:28     4:43:48   11:03     4:49:19
4568  Dianne Jessup          F5559        27/68     1:01:19     2:11:28     3:27:39     1:17:27     4:45:06   11:03     4:49:22
4569  Sara Malm              F1934     826/1350     1:00:10     2:16:02     3:34:20     1:12:10     4:46:30   11:03     4:49:23
4570  Lucas Lange            M1934    1204/1637       53:27     1:53:46     3:12:15     1:34:01     4:46:15   11:03     4:49:24
4571  Erin Shaughnessy       F1934     827/1350     1:02:24     2:11:48     3:30:01     1:16:32     4:46:32   11:03     4:49:25
4572  John Wood              M3539      513/680     1:01:09     2:10:53     3:29:12     1:13:46     4:42:57   11:03     4:49:29
4573  Jonathan Cran          M4044      454/596     1:01:15     2:10:48     3:28:39     1:15:44     4:44:22   11:03     4:49:29
4574  Mike Eilers            M3539      514/680       58:28     2:05:34     3:29:29     1:15:39     4:45:07   11:03     4:49:31
4575  Heidi Polzin           F1934     828/1350       55:08     2:05:13     3:34:31     1:12:34     4:47:05   11:03     4:49:32
4576  Joetta Johnson         F1934     829/1350     1:01:59     2:11:21     3:26:37     1:16:07     4:42:43   11:03     4:49:33
4577  Terry Miller           F4549      114/217       56:46     2:04:43     3:23:07     1:23:06     4:46:12   11:03     4:49:34
4578  Holly Wilde            F1934     830/1350       58:29     2:06:58     3:27:52     1:18:08     4:46:00   11:03     4:49:39
4579  Richard Hoffman        M1218        39/46     1:00:02     2:09:16     3:23:42     1:22:50     4:46:32   11:03     4:49:40
4580  Mark Gustafson         M4549      423/573     1:06:13     2:19:35     3:34:07     1:08:07     4:42:13   11:03     4:49:40
4581  Richard Hoffman        M4044      455/596     1:00:01     2:09:15     3:23:42     1:22:50     4:46:31   11:03     4:49:40
4582  Joshua Trevorrow       M1934    1205/1637     1:01:31     2:16:54     3:34:11     1:13:36     4:47:47   11:03     4:49:42
4583  Libby Petit            F6064         8/29     1:06:47     2:22:13     3:35:51     1:06:51     4:42:42   11:03     4:49:42
4584  Susan Cammack          F4044      174/327       59:37     2:11:58     3:35:05     1:11:00     4:46:04   11:04     4:49:46
4585  Carrie Hendrix         F1934     831/1350       59:58     2:13:15     3:29:29     1:15:50     4:45:18   11:04     4:49:46
4586  Laura Bratland         F3539      236/383     1:03:31     2:17:14     3:35:06     1:10:55     4:46:01   11:04     4:49:46
4587  Eric Bratland          M4044      456/596     1:03:30     2:17:12     3:35:06     1:10:55     4:46:01   11:04     4:49:46
4588  James Krough           M6569        11/33     1:02:36     2:15:51     3:33:20     1:11:42     4:45:01   11:04     4:49:49
4589  Jean Hagberg           F3539      237/383       59:59     2:11:34     3:29:16     1:16:52     4:46:07   11:04     4:49:49
4590  Leslie Lorenz          M1934    1206/1637       51:57     1:59:41     3:24:39     1:23:23     4:48:01   11:04     4:49:50
4591  Robert Stone           M5559      150/264     1:00:21     2:09:26     3:23:54     1:19:56     4:43:50   11:04     4:49:51
4592  Patricia Lapekas       F4549      115/217       56:13     2:04:11     3:25:53     1:19:53     4:45:46   11:04     4:49:52
4593  Robert Smolen          M5054      269/426       55:38     2:01:31     3:25:52     1:19:53     4:45:45   11:04     4:49:52
4594  Robert McKaige         M4549      424/573       53:34     1:57:03     3:23:20     1:23:25     4:46:44   11:04     4:49:54
4595  Nathan Borka           M1934    1207/1637     1:01:34     2:09:41     3:31:17     1:14:22     4:45:39   11:04     4:49:54
4596  Mary Madsen            F5054       56/138       55:14     1:57:23     3:10:44     1:36:50     4:47:34   11:04     4:49:55
4597  Elaine Judd            F5054       57/138     1:01:47     2:14:56     3:32:21     1:12:36     4:44:57   11:04     4:49:56
4598  Brandi St  Aubin       F1934     832/1350     1:02:22     2:13:32     3:29:54     1:15:59     4:45:52   11:04     4:49:56
4599  Jacob Kamenir          M3539      515/680       55:36     2:03:57     3:29:41     1:16:49     4:46:30   11:04     4:49:58
4600  Trent Teders           M1934    1208/1637       56:33     2:07:43     3:31:44     1:14:36     4:46:20   11:04     4:49:58

Generated January 22, 2026 at 5:20 AM 46/70



Grandma's Marathon - Grandma's Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4601  Mira Baldwin           F4044      175/327     1:03:58     2:17:23     3:34:09     1:11:54     4:46:03   11:04     4:49:59
4602  Christopher Tholen     M1934    1209/1637       58:07     2:06:22     3:24:25     1:20:42     4:45:06   11:04     4:49:59
4603  Sara Blegen            F1934     833/1350     1:01:49     2:15:25     3:33:52     1:11:59     4:45:51   11:04     4:50:04
4604  Christine Van Kempen   F3539      238/383     1:01:53     2:15:46     3:33:24     1:12:38     4:46:01   11:04     4:50:05
4605  Valerie Boller         F1934     834/1350     1:04:10     2:19:54     3:36:35     1:08:10     4:44:44   11:04     4:50:07
4606  Paul Jarett            M1934    1210/1637     1:05:11     2:19:02     3:30:13     1:12:08     4:42:21   11:04     4:50:08
4607  Gene Kopecky           M3539      516/680     1:05:08     2:18:32     3:30:15     1:12:05     4:42:20   11:04     4:50:08
4608  Kim Hennings           M5054      270/426     1:07:01     2:23:05     3:40:29     1:04:16     4:44:44   11:04     4:50:08
4609  Brian Grimsley         M3539      517/680     1:01:24     2:09:50     3:24:16     1:21:24     4:45:39   11:04     4:50:08
4610  Dale Becklin           M4549      425/573       51:53     1:59:55     3:26:09     1:22:10     4:48:18   11:05     4:50:10
4611  Allison Waterbury      F1934     835/1350     1:02:43     2:29:58     3:42:45     1:01:58     4:44:43   11:05     4:50:12
4612  Glen Museus            M5559      151/264       58:00     2:05:40     3:23:55     1:18:34     4:42:28   11:05     4:50:13
4613  Chelsie Lind           F1934     836/1350     1:01:35     2:11:56     3:31:17     1:14:41     4:45:58   11:05     4:50:13
4614  Elizabeth Cutter       F5054       58/138     1:02:30     2:14:15     3:31:51     1:13:58     4:45:49   11:05     4:50:14
4615  Sara Ledin-Tufto       F3539      239/383     1:02:28     2:21:12     3:41:02     1:06:01     4:47:02   11:05     4:50:14
4616  Jon Erickson           M4549      426/573     1:00:16     2:11:39     3:32:04     1:08:09     4:40:12   11:05     4:50:15
4617  Dan Milow              M3539      518/680     1:02:43     2:14:11     3:29:27     1:14:16     4:43:43   11:05     4:50:16
4618  Benjamin Harloff       M1934    1211/1637     1:02:43     2:14:12     3:29:28     1:14:17     4:43:44   11:05     4:50:16
4619  Chelsie Larsen         F1934     837/1350       52:51     1:55:13     3:15:10     1:33:28     4:48:38   11:05     4:50:20
4620  John White             M1934    1212/1637       53:18     1:56:55     3:24:37     1:19:59     4:44:36   11:05     4:50:22
4621  Joshua Yoder           M1934    1213/1637       53:18     1:56:55     3:24:36     1:20:01     4:44:36   11:05     4:50:22
4622  Ann Hoover             F1934     838/1350       57:04     2:01:18     3:13:17     1:33:46     4:47:02   11:05     4:50:22
4623  Julie Dupre            F4044      176/327     1:05:26     2:19:26     3:33:43     1:08:43     4:42:25   11:05     4:50:24
4624  Robert Linn            M5054      271/426       54:50     2:04:07     3:24:11     1:26:09     4:50:19   11:05     4:50:25
4625  Idene Hopkins          F1934     839/1350     1:03:34     2:13:23     3:32:51     1:13:15     4:46:06   11:05     4:50:25
4626  Rose Bruce             F1934     840/1350       55:44     2:00:53     3:21:39     1:25:53     4:47:31   11:05     4:50:28
4627  Daniel Norton          M4044      457/596     1:00:12     2:08:12     3:25:41     1:21:17     4:46:58   11:05     4:50:30
4628  Brett Cooksey          M3539      519/680       53:54     2:02:08     3:31:04     1:18:35     4:49:39   11:05     4:50:31
4629  Ed Beek                M4044      458/596       57:09     2:07:37     3:27:45     1:17:18     4:45:02   11:05     4:50:31
4630  David Dooley           M5054      272/426       58:39     2:08:03     3:32:09     1:12:31     4:44:39   11:05     4:50:31
4631  Paul Schaefer          M5054      273/426     1:07:04     2:25:34     3:39:13     1:04:31     4:43:44   11:05     4:50:34
4632  James Jeffrey          M4549      427/573       55:30     2:01:41     3:17:46     1:30:21     4:48:06   11:05     4:50:34
4633  Marlene White          F4549      116/217       55:13     2:05:56     3:26:55     1:17:28     4:44:22   11:05     4:50:34
4634  Shaun Leshovsky        M1934    1214/1637     1:01:56     2:12:08     3:27:59     1:15:58     4:43:56   11:05     4:50:35
4635  Ryan Morrell           M1934    1215/1637       55:17     2:01:18     3:26:06     1:24:10     4:50:15   11:06     4:50:38
4636  Shane Quinn            M3539      520/680     1:02:31     2:11:38     3:30:21     1:11:20     4:41:41   11:06     4:50:39
4637  Stuart Peterson        M3539      521/680       50:37     1:53:05     3:11:32     1:33:06     4:44:37   11:06     4:50:42
4638  Christy Baldinger      M4044      459/596     1:02:47     2:14:46     3:31:59     1:14:52     4:46:51   11:06     4:50:42
4639  Jayne Bidon            F3539      240/383     1:03:57     2:16:16     3:31:04     1:12:24     4:43:28   11:06     4:50:44
4640  Eric Groen             M1218        40/46     1:01:04     2:10:16     3:31:39     1:14:33     4:46:11   11:06     4:50:44
4641  Rebecca Hillier        F1934     841/1350     1:00:13     2:08:36     3:32:06     1:14:39     4:46:45   11:06     4:50:45
4642  Michelle Klatt         F1934     842/1350     1:04:19     2:17:15     3:39:31     1:05:12     4:44:42   11:06     4:50:47
4643  Jane Gibbs             F1934     843/1350     1:01:35     2:14:53     3:40:22     1:08:32     4:48:53   11:06     4:50:48
4644  Brydie Devries         F1934     844/1350     1:01:35     2:14:53     3:40:22     1:08:32     4:48:53   11:06     4:50:48
4645  Bob Lester             M6064       62/133     1:00:47     2:11:09     3:28:48     1:17:09     4:45:57   11:06     4:50:49
4646  Glen Johnson           M1934    1216/1637       56:18     2:02:43     3:22:51     1:24:14     4:47:04   11:06     4:50:49
4647  Derek Sanderson        M1934    1217/1637       58:28     2:06:09     3:24:31     1:21:59     4:46:29   11:06     4:50:49
4648  Anthony Wuollet        M3539      522/680     1:01:20     2:13:56     3:31:58     1:14:00     4:45:58   11:06     4:50:50
4649  David Aley             M3539      523/680       59:39     2:11:48     3:30:39     1:14:57     4:45:36   11:06     4:50:51
4650  Andrew Kuehn           M1934    1218/1637     1:00:05     2:10:52     3:30:10     1:17:09     4:47:18   11:06     4:50:51
4651  Erika Miller           F1934     845/1350     1:00:05     2:10:52     3:30:09     1:17:09     4:47:18   11:06     4:50:51
4652  Dave Bartholow         M5054      274/426       56:30     2:08:13     3:33:04     1:15:51     4:48:55   11:06     4:50:51
4653  Edward Willie          M1934    1219/1637     1:04:04     2:18:15     3:33:15     1:12:58     4:46:13   11:06     4:50:51
4654  Denese Lenertz         F4549      117/217     1:01:52     2:14:08     3:32:37     1:12:08     4:44:45   11:06     4:50:53
4655  Travis Beste           M1934    1220/1637     1:06:06     2:21:15     3:36:20     1:07:50     4:44:09   11:06     4:50:53
4656  Kathleen Andrews       F6064         9/29     1:01:42     2:17:47     3:37:58     1:09:02     4:47:00   11:06     4:50:57
4657  Elizabeth Mahoney      F3539      241/383       56:08     2:06:03     3:26:23     1:20:00     4:46:22   11:06     4:50:57
4658  Joshua Namchek         M1934    1221/1637       49:58     1:53:01     3:12:39     1:35:24     4:48:03   11:06     4:50:58
4659  Daniel Pollitt         M1934    1222/1637     1:00:42     2:09:11     3:28:22     1:18:39     4:47:01   11:06     4:50:59
4660  Kevin Doyle            M5559      152/264       59:14     2:08:21     3:28:31     1:19:44     4:48:15   11:06     4:51:02
4661  Peter Hatinen          M1934    1223/1637     1:02:28     2:13:45     3:28:20     1:16:24     4:44:43   11:07     4:51:03
4662  Timothy Toonen         M3539      524/680       58:27     2:14:24     3:30:40     1:15:24     4:46:03   11:07     4:51:03
4663  Tony Lund              M3539      525/680       54:21     2:05:02     3:32:49     1:14:30     4:47:18   11:07     4:51:05
4664  Shane Deal             M3539      526/680     1:08:48     2:27:14     3:44:52     1:00:48     4:45:40   11:07     4:51:05
4665  Rhonda Pophal          F1934     846/1350       55:17     2:07:53     3:17:40     1:29:54     4:47:33   11:07     4:51:11
4666  Mary Fischl            F4549      118/217       59:54     2:13:19     3:31:07     1:13:29     4:44:36   11:07     4:51:11
4667  Kristy Wonch           F1934     847/1350     1:01:04     2:10:07     3:29:29     1:16:56     4:46:25   11:07     4:51:12
4668  Ellen Cree             F5559        28/68       58:04     2:12:33     3:31:07     1:17:24     4:48:31   11:07     4:51:13
4669  Kathleen Montgomery    F1934     848/1350       57:08     2:02:25     3:23:01     1:23:14     4:46:15   11:07     4:51:14
4670  Shawn Engel            M3539      527/680     1:01:18     2:12:03     3:29:30     1:18:29     4:47:59   11:07     4:51:14
4671  Renee Cveykus          F4044      177/327     1:01:17     2:16:17     3:31:02     1:16:19     4:47:21   11:07     4:51:15
4672  Sara Boldt             F1934     849/1350       58:57     2:05:10     3:18:48     1:27:28     4:46:16   11:07     4:51:18
4673  Jeffrey Henning        M1934    1224/1637       56:29     2:00:34     3:22:43     1:24:37     4:47:19   11:07     4:51:19
4674  Jeff Buysse            M4044      460/596       54:15     2:03:32     3:24:36     1:24:37     4:49:13   11:07     4:51:19
4675  Jack Ver Steegh        M5559      153/264     1:02:42     2:16:10     3:35:19     1:11:27     4:46:45   11:07     4:51:23
4676  Tracy Foley            F4044      178/327       53:33     1:57:38     3:19:52     1:28:46     4:48:37   11:07     4:51:24
4677  Troy Adams             M3539      528/680     1:04:43     2:14:45     3:28:12     1:16:42     4:44:53   11:07     4:51:27
4678  Paul Pianosi           M4549      428/573       58:28     2:10:34     3:32:04     1:15:30     4:47:33   11:07     4:51:27
4679  Emma Berndt            F1218        14/39       55:45     2:05:25     3:28:06     1:20:08     4:48:14   11:07     4:51:28
4680  Leonard Conklin        M1934    1225/1637     1:00:11     2:07:21     3:24:12     1:23:31     4:47:42   11:07     4:51:28
4681  Julie Mohler           F4044      179/327     1:03:16     2:18:22     3:34:46     1:10:45     4:45:30   11:07     4:51:28
4682  Simon Cohen            M1934    1226/1637     1:01:19     2:10:03     3:28:21     1:18:15     4:46:35   11:08     4:51:33
4683  Keith Sjostrom         M1934    1227/1637     1:03:06     2:15:47     3:34:03     1:11:19     4:45:22   11:08     4:51:33
4684  Dusty Grundmeier       M1934    1228/1637       55:15     2:05:56     3:34:26     1:13:59     4:48:25   11:08     4:51:33
4685  Brenda Warren          F4044      180/327       57:10     2:12:28     3:33:39     1:13:40     4:47:18   11:08     4:51:34
4686  Adam Sellke            M3539      529/680       50:33     2:02:54     3:33:34     1:17:02     4:50:36   11:08     4:51:34
4687  Kelli Haselden         F4044      181/327     1:00:02     2:12:49     3:35:20     1:10:37     4:45:57   11:08     4:51:35
4688  Amanda Rohde           F1934     850/1350     1:03:51     2:16:16     3:33:05     1:11:16     4:44:21   11:08     4:51:36
4689  David Hanel            M3539      530/680     1:02:47     2:15:30     3:31:32     1:13:07     4:44:39   11:08     4:51:38
4690  Staci Owens            F1934     851/1350     1:05:19     2:18:43     3:33:37     1:10:33     4:44:10   11:08     4:51:39
4691  Melissa Lee            F4044      182/327     1:01:52     2:13:57     3:31:30     1:12:25     4:43:54   11:08     4:51:39
4692  Mark Vitelli           M3539      531/680     1:00:33     2:10:50     3:28:03     1:15:48     4:43:51   11:08     4:51:39
4693  Janet Hunnius          F4549      119/217       56:42     2:13:55     3:33:17     1:16:02     4:49:18   11:08     4:51:40
4694  Roger Geraets          M4044      461/596       59:04     2:08:35     3:28:40     1:19:58     4:48:37   11:08     4:51:41
4695  Joseph Lawrence        M1934    1229/1637       59:16     2:06:41     3:24:19     1:21:39     4:45:57   11:08     4:51:42
4696  Guy Townsend           M3539      532/680       56:37     2:04:36     3:24:52     1:20:07     4:44:59   11:08     4:51:42
4697  Tammy Smith            F3539      242/383     1:02:32     2:20:13     3:38:21     1:09:19     4:47:40   11:08     4:51:42
4698  Julie Hendricks        F3539      243/383     1:09:06     2:41:53                             4:47:12   11:08     4:51:44
4699  Taylor Hendricks       F1218        15/39     1:01:57     2:14:41     3:33:41     1:13:38     4:47:18   11:08     4:51:44
4700  Jara Wind              F1934     852/1350     1:03:23     2:09:46     3:46:24     1:01:19     4:47:42   11:08     4:51:44
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4701  Eric Luoma             M1934    1230/1637       53:41     2:05:43     3:32:19     1:16:49     4:49:08   11:08     4:51:47
4702  Michael Luoma          M1934    1231/1637       50:12     1:52:46     3:10:22     1:38:47     4:49:08   11:08     4:51:47
4703  Ali Payne              F1934     853/1350       53:58     2:03:13     3:28:53     1:20:26     4:49:18   11:08     4:51:48
4704  Stephanie Miller       F3539      244/383       53:59     2:03:13     3:28:53     1:20:26     4:49:19   11:08     4:51:48
4705  Karen Sirois           F4044      183/327     1:00:15     2:14:37     3:34:37     1:13:14     4:47:50   11:08     4:51:49
4706  Matthew Morgan         M1934    1232/1637     1:08:32     2:23:38     3:38:26     1:06:16     4:44:41   11:08     4:51:50
4707  Kathryn Fast           F4044      184/327     1:00:16     2:14:37     3:34:36     1:13:14     4:47:50   11:08     4:51:50
4708  Jeremy Gibbs           M1934    1233/1637       57:25     2:04:28     3:29:46     1:18:19     4:48:05   11:08     4:51:50
4709  Michael Prescher       M4044      462/596       53:56     1:59:01     3:20:04     1:29:54     4:49:58   11:08     4:51:52
4710  Joey Gertis            M1934    1234/1637       54:56     2:09:42     3:34:17     1:15:55     4:50:11   11:08     4:51:54
4711  Mark Ellison           M4549      429/573     1:05:48     2:18:33     3:33:59     1:10:16     4:44:15   11:09     4:51:56
4712  Mark Mitchell          M3539      533/680       54:59     1:57:45     3:21:05     1:28:04     4:49:09   11:09     4:51:57
4713  Carolyn Briggs         F3539      245/383     1:00:52     2:13:23     3:33:54     1:12:41     4:46:35   11:09     4:51:58
4714  Kelly Krueger          F1934     854/1350     1:03:16     2:18:22     3:34:45     1:11:16     4:46:00   11:09     4:51:58
4715  Glenn Johnston Jr      M5559      154/264       58:00     2:07:19     3:24:59     1:23:15     4:48:14   11:09     4:51:59
4716  David Graden           M1934    1235/1637       59:52     2:09:48     3:34:43     1:17:08     4:51:50   11:09     4:52:00
4717  Daniel Moran           M4044      463/596     1:04:18     2:18:31     3:34:11     1:13:14     4:47:24   11:09     4:52:01
4718  Jeffrey Dexter         M4044      464/596       59:53     2:09:48     3:34:40     1:17:11     4:51:51   11:09     4:52:01
4719  Julie Asta             F4044      185/327     1:02:18     2:15:59     3:34:57     1:13:41     4:48:37   11:09     4:52:01
4720  Eric Whittaker         M1934    1236/1637     1:04:20     2:17:16     3:49:02       57:03     4:46:04   11:09     4:52:08
4721  Rachel Spande          F1934     855/1350     1:00:22     2:11:43     3:34:29     1:14:22     4:48:51   11:09     4:52:08
4722  Jamen Lewis            M1934    1237/1637       59:07     2:04:50     3:17:54     1:28:06     4:45:59   11:09     4:52:11
4723  Ryan Palmquist         M1934    1238/1637     1:02:56     2:08:20     3:23:33     1:21:46     4:45:19   11:09     4:52:17
4724  Nathaniel Hood         M1934    1239/1637     1:01:46     2:13:44     3:29:24     1:18:56     4:48:20   11:09     4:52:18
4725  Julie Falbo            F1934     856/1350     1:02:28     2:12:26     3:26:30     1:18:31     4:45:00   11:09     4:52:20
4726  Jennifer Stattelman    F4549      120/217       58:43     2:08:28     3:23:48     1:22:52     4:46:40   11:10     4:52:23
4727  Peter Peyerl           M1934    1240/1637     1:06:27     2:19:44     3:34:07     1:11:10     4:45:17   11:10     4:52:23
4728  Steven Avelallemant    M5054      275/426       56:43     2:02:32     3:24:39     1:25:01     4:49:39   11:10     4:52:25
4729  Eric Eden              M4044      465/596       59:39     2:07:31     3:28:18     1:20:12     4:48:30   11:10     4:52:31
4730  Jaimie Johnson         F1934     857/1350       59:04     2:09:05     3:28:08     1:20:16     4:48:23   11:10     4:52:32
4731  Kristin Cuta           F1934     858/1350     1:01:39     2:13:52     3:34:28     1:13:53     4:48:21   11:10     4:52:33
4732  Robert Light           M4549      430/573       48:28     1:47:54     3:03:57     1:46:41     4:50:37   11:10     4:52:35
4733  Dani Wilson            F1934     859/1350       59:29     2:08:28     3:26:45     1:20:58     4:47:42   11:10     4:52:35
4734  Robert Hines           M5054      276/426     1:00:42     2:08:11     3:23:42     1:23:22     4:47:03   11:10     4:52:36
4735  Nicole Doyle           F1934     860/1350     1:04:38     2:14:22     3:35:25     1:14:03     4:49:28   11:10     4:52:37
4736  Terra Jones            F1934     861/1350       58:53     2:12:26     3:35:09     1:12:42     4:47:50   11:10     4:52:40
4737  Gary Teske             M5559      155/264       56:55     2:02:43     3:18:55     1:30:23     4:49:18   11:10     4:52:40
4738  Amy Madej              F1934     862/1350       57:16     2:08:50     3:34:34     1:14:47     4:49:21   11:10     4:52:43
4739  Rick Pratt             M4549      431/573       57:15     2:08:48     3:34:34     1:14:48     4:49:21   11:10     4:52:44
4740  Sarah Hammes           F1934     863/1350     1:07:47     2:24:46     3:38:31     1:08:26     4:46:57   11:10     4:52:45
4741  Jack Thomas            M5054      277/426     1:04:06     2:21:43     3:32:51     1:13:19     4:46:09   11:10     4:52:47
4742  Alison Hahn            F1934     864/1350     1:06:15     2:19:43     3:33:41     1:12:20     4:46:01   11:11     4:52:48
4743  Carl Brust             M5054      278/426     1:00:35     2:09:35     3:28:04     1:20:27     4:48:31   11:11     4:52:49
4744  Jill Evenson           F1934     865/1350     1:01:17     2:16:01     3:38:02     1:10:30     4:48:32   11:11     4:52:53
4745  Laura Hickok           F3539      246/383       57:05     2:03:42     3:22:36     1:24:08     4:46:44   11:11     4:52:55
4746  Larry Hickok           M3539      534/680       57:05     2:03:41     3:22:37     1:24:07     4:46:44   11:11     4:52:55
4747  Mike Burr              M4044      466/596       56:04     2:02:02     3:33:35     1:17:01     4:50:36   11:11     4:52:55
4748  Randy Zellmer          M5054      279/426     1:01:14     2:14:07     3:29:36     1:18:25     4:48:01   11:11     4:52:58
4749  Clara Filice           F1934     866/1350     1:08:33     2:26:08     3:39:42     1:06:41     4:46:22   11:11     4:52:58
4750  Greg Filice            M5559      156/264     1:08:33     2:26:07     3:39:41     1:06:41     4:46:22   11:11     4:52:59
4751  Patty Shannon          F3539      247/383       54:44     2:03:29     3:24:42     1:25:21     4:50:02   11:11     4:53:00
4752  Steve Wosje            M3539      535/680       58:53     2:14:51     3:39:11     1:13:00     4:52:11   11:11     4:53:02
4753  Chad Bjorklund         M1934    1241/1637       58:25     2:05:39     3:30:12     1:16:19     4:46:30   11:11     4:53:03
4754  Kenneth Olson          M4549      432/573       58:37     2:07:55     3:25:55     1:23:45     4:49:39   11:11     4:53:07
4755  Scott Arne             M4044      467/596     1:00:54     2:13:31     3:35:12     1:15:14     4:50:25   11:11     4:53:10
4756  Jonathan Hudson        M4549      433/573       49:30     1:51:15     3:14:25     1:37:26     4:51:51   11:11     4:53:11
4757  Todd Billings          M3539      536/680     1:00:41     2:10:43     3:27:30     1:22:25     4:49:54   11:11     4:53:12
4758  Martin Danner          M1934    1242/1637     1:00:40     2:10:42     3:27:18     1:22:37     4:49:54   11:11     4:53:12
4759  Kent Meng              M5559      157/264     1:02:21     2:13:45     3:31:32     1:17:37     4:49:08   11:11     4:53:12
4760  John Wood              M5054      280/426     1:00:03     2:10:32     3:28:41     1:19:38     4:48:19   11:11     4:53:13
4761  Kevin Sampers          M4549      434/573       59:23     2:07:20     3:25:30     1:23:37     4:49:06   11:11     4:53:13
4762  Erika Munger           F3539      248/383       59:45     2:08:40     3:31:46     1:14:39     4:46:24   11:12     4:53:15
4763  Frank Agin             M4549      435/573     1:00:43     2:10:47     3:33:07     1:18:39     4:51:46   11:12     4:53:16
4764  Cail Morrison          M1934    1243/1637     1:01:24     2:11:01     3:29:02     1:18:23     4:47:25   11:12     4:53:17
4765  Andrea Tommerdahl      F3539      249/383     1:02:48     2:18:55     3:37:04     1:11:59     4:49:02   11:12     4:53:22
4766  Teresa Palmer          F4044      186/327     1:01:07     2:11:45     3:32:02     1:18:39     4:50:41   11:12     4:53:23
4767  Max Maher              M1934    1244/1637       59:15     2:06:58     3:32:17     1:18:16     4:50:32   11:12     4:53:25
4768  Tanya Sundberg         F1934     867/1350       54:58     2:00:24     3:38:40     1:11:18     4:49:58   11:12     4:53:25
4769  Michael Carrigan       M4044      468/596       56:09     2:03:36     3:25:36     1:24:43     4:50:19   11:12     4:53:26
4770  Brenda Jensen          F4044      187/327     1:01:07     2:15:11     3:34:49     1:15:31     4:50:19   11:12     4:53:26
4771  Dee Bartlam            F3539      250/383     1:00:12     2:14:12     3:36:34     1:13:23     4:49:56   11:12     4:53:30
4772  William Hartmann       M5054      281/426     1:04:50     2:19:45     3:39:03     1:09:12     4:48:14   11:12     4:53:30
4773  Trevor Finc            M1934    1245/1637       55:38     1:58:36     3:24:55     1:25:24     4:50:18   11:12     4:53:32
4774  Angela Satre           F1934     868/1350       59:09     2:12:06     3:34:33     1:15:15     4:49:48   11:12     4:53:35
4775  William Schnabel       M4044      469/596       59:02     2:06:21     3:25:21     1:23:07     4:48:28   11:12     4:53:36
4776  Ron Browne             M4549      436/573     1:01:29     2:13:44     3:28:48     1:21:13     4:50:01   11:12     4:53:37
4777  Andrew Browne          M1934    1246/1637     1:01:29     2:13:45     3:28:49     1:21:13     4:50:01   11:12     4:53:38
4778  Travis Simonson        M1934    1247/1637       57:09     2:10:15     3:34:23     1:17:10     4:51:32   11:13     4:53:40
4779  Valerie Berquam        F1934     869/1350     1:02:48     2:11:11     3:28:19     1:19:53     4:48:12   11:13     4:53:40
4780  Jennifer Berquam       F1934     870/1350     1:02:49     2:11:12     3:28:20     1:19:53     4:48:13   11:13     4:53:40
4781  Julie Winters          F3539      251/383     1:03:12     2:19:33     3:37:47     1:11:28     4:49:14   11:13     4:53:41
4782  Paul Gans              M1934    1248/1637       56:44     1:57:17     3:15:06     1:33:38     4:48:43   11:13     4:53:41
4783  Chad Fangel            M1934    1249/1637     1:02:01     2:13:20     3:28:53     1:20:26     4:49:19   11:13     4:53:42
4784  Cathy Keller           F4549      121/217     1:07:26     2:22:18     3:39:25     1:06:25     4:45:50   11:13     4:53:43
4785  Dan Weninger           M4044      470/596     1:01:16     2:09:53     3:32:28     1:18:39     4:51:06   11:13     4:53:44
4786  Robert Crawford        M4044      471/596     1:02:33     2:14:10     3:31:57     1:18:01     4:49:58   11:13     4:53:50
4787  Steven Christopher     M1934    1250/1637     1:03:18     2:17:02     3:37:41     1:12:14     4:49:54   11:13     4:53:51
4788  Geoffrey Simelaro      M1934    1251/1637       59:25     2:18:45     3:37:59     1:12:13     4:50:12   11:13     4:53:51
4789  Karin Simelaro         F1934     871/1350       59:25     2:18:45     3:38:00     1:12:13     4:50:12   11:13     4:53:51
4790  Kevin Egan             M1934    1252/1637       53:42     1:52:11     3:21:01     1:27:08     4:48:08   11:13     4:53:53
4791  Richard Larson         M5054      282/426     1:00:23     2:13:38     3:34:07     1:13:12     4:47:19   11:13     4:53:54
4792  Marc Johnson           M3539      537/680       57:40     2:07:37     3:30:28     1:18:47     4:49:14   11:13     4:53:55
4793  Steven Ellison         M1934    1253/1637     1:07:39     2:25:33     3:43:24     1:05:23     4:48:47   11:13     4:53:56
4794  Gregory Marchetti      M4549      437/573     1:00:00     2:12:04     3:30:42     1:20:33     4:51:15   11:13     4:53:58
4795  Christopher Mahowald   M1934    1254/1637       59:06     2:02:42     3:17:39     1:28:51     4:46:30   11:13     4:53:58
4796  Nicole Becker-Reid     F1934     872/1350     1:03:51     2:18:57     3:35:20     1:12:51     4:48:11   11:13     4:53:59
4797  Samuel Haugen          M1934    1255/1637       58:29     2:04:24     3:25:11     1:24:16     4:49:27   11:13     4:53:59
4798  Joe Paul Smith         M5559      158/264       57:18     2:05:44     3:39:56     1:11:27     4:51:22   11:13     4:54:01
4799  Melissa Rowley         F1934     873/1350     1:08:31     2:22:19     3:37:34     1:09:12     4:46:46   11:13     4:54:01
4800  Jon Kowalski           M3539      538/680       55:17     2:07:47     3:31:05     1:22:00     4:53:05   11:13     4:54:03
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4801  Andrew Valerius        M1934    1256/1637       57:27     2:04:20     3:23:07     1:27:52     4:50:58   11:13     4:54:04
4802  Sarah Dodge            F4044      188/327     1:01:17     2:12:46     3:37:16     1:14:12     4:51:28   11:13     4:54:04
4803  Brent Teasck           M1934    1257/1637     1:01:55     2:10:19     3:30:33     1:18:27     4:49:00   11:13     4:54:04
4804  Emma Miles             F1934     874/1350       53:15     2:04:54     3:30:14     1:22:09     4:52:22   11:13     4:54:04
4805  Stephanie Amann        F1934     875/1350     1:01:22     2:17:26     3:35:31     1:14:05     4:49:35   11:13     4:54:05
4806  Brett Haglin           M4044      472/596       58:31     2:09:29     3:26:15     1:21:49     4:48:04   11:13     4:54:05
4807  Curtis Dellies         M4044      473/596       59:26     2:09:15     3:31:12     1:18:41     4:49:52   11:13     4:54:06
4808  Lani Jordan            F5054       59/138     1:03:12     2:18:42     3:35:45     1:14:05     4:49:50   11:13     4:54:06
4809  Jeri Bukstein          F5054       60/138     1:04:10     2:20:11     3:36:35     1:12:09     4:48:43   11:14     4:54:06
4810  Kimberley Durack       M1934    1258/1637     1:03:51     2:16:41     3:32:37     1:17:08     4:49:45   11:14     4:54:06
4811  Suzanne Gillespie      F4044      189/327       59:49     2:13:33     3:35:39     1:14:42     4:50:20   11:14     4:54:06
4812  Sophia Albersman       F1934     876/1350     1:02:50     2:14:57     3:34:39     1:13:10     4:47:49   11:14     4:54:08
4813  Dean Herrboldt         M4044      474/596     1:01:13     2:14:32     3:34:35     1:13:06     4:47:40   11:14     4:54:10
4814  David Dawis            M4044      475/596     1:03:39     2:10:45     3:23:58     1:23:19     4:47:16   11:14     4:54:11
4815  Justin Rezac           M1934    1259/1637       57:25     2:08:42     3:33:12     1:13:58     4:47:09   11:14     4:54:11
4816  Daniel Lipinski        M5559      159/264       56:22     2:11:04     3:36:48     1:15:22     4:52:09   11:14     4:54:12
4817  Shane Fors             M1934    1260/1637     1:00:00     2:13:33     3:36:29     1:09:35     4:46:03   11:14     4:54:12
4818  Travis Magnuson        M1934    1261/1637       58:45     2:07:43     3:30:59     1:19:27     4:50:25   11:14     4:54:13
4819  Jennessa Luzum         F1934     877/1350     1:01:04     2:08:03     3:30:52     1:17:27     4:48:18   11:14     4:54:14
4820  Christopher Burrell    M1934    1262/1637     1:01:38     2:11:22     3:29:03     1:19:51     4:48:53   11:14     4:54:14
4821  William Burgess        M1934    1263/1637     1:01:38     2:11:22     3:29:02     1:19:51     4:48:53   11:14     4:54:14
4822  Ruth Walbon            F4549      122/217     1:03:49     2:15:54     3:32:36     1:14:35     4:47:10   11:14     4:54:15
4823  Mary Jane Petersen     F5054       61/138       57:00     2:07:51     3:30:54     1:18:53     4:49:47   11:14     4:54:18
4824  Melissa Koller         F1934     878/1350       59:58     2:14:23     3:37:12     1:13:30     4:50:42   11:14     4:54:21
4825  Timothy Ball           M3539      539/680     1:02:30     2:14:33     3:25:24     1:24:59     4:50:23   11:14     4:54:26
4826  Josh Kramer            M1934    1264/1637       57:12     2:09:40     3:30:33     1:22:15     4:52:47   11:14     4:54:28
4827  Brock Eshleman         M5054      283/426     1:02:26     2:17:08     3:33:21     1:13:13     4:46:33   11:14     4:54:30
4828  Scott Taylor           M1934    1265/1637       59:00     2:12:15     3:36:44     1:16:08     4:52:52   11:14     4:54:31
4829  Thomas Crampton        M1934    1266/1637       55:28     2:05:27     3:33:33     1:17:37     4:51:09   11:14     4:54:32
4830  Melanie Schopp         F1934     879/1350       54:25     2:13:33     3:39:10     1:13:00     4:52:10   11:15     4:54:32
4831  Josh Parks             M1934    1267/1637     1:02:20     2:20:33     3:38:38     1:11:45     4:50:23   11:15     4:54:33
4832  Robyn Ball             F1934     880/1350     1:02:20     2:20:34     3:38:38     1:11:46     4:50:24   11:15     4:54:34
4833  Peter Levine           M6064       63/133       59:20     2:08:09     3:30:44     1:18:51     4:49:35   11:15     4:54:34
4834  John Bydzovsky         M5054      284/426       58:01     2:03:46     3:29:03     1:19:15     4:48:17   11:15     4:54:34
4835  Christine Dolezal      F3539      252/383       59:50     2:05:49     3:27:27     1:21:46     4:49:12   11:15     4:54:37
4836  Katherine Ebel         F3539      253/383     1:02:24     2:18:10     3:36:49     1:13:07     4:49:55   11:15     4:54:38
4837  Thomas Lyons           M5054      285/426       57:07     2:03:59     3:20:11     1:29:08     4:49:18   11:15     4:54:40
4838  Tim Vitters            M4549      438/573       58:27     2:03:36     3:19:58     1:27:44     4:47:42   11:15     4:54:40
4839  Angela Dempster        F1934     881/1350     1:00:18     2:11:19     3:32:12     1:15:50     4:48:02   11:15     4:54:43
4840  Jeffrey Gordon         M1934    1268/1637     1:00:18     2:11:19     3:32:12     1:15:50     4:48:01   11:15     4:54:43
4841  Robyn Connelly         F1934     882/1350     1:01:38     2:14:07     3:35:43     1:14:18     4:50:01   11:15     4:54:45
4842  Casandra McLeod        F1934     883/1350     1:03:52     2:15:38     3:27:29     1:21:12     4:48:40   11:15     4:54:46
4843  Murdick McLeod         M4549      439/573     1:03:52     2:15:38     3:27:29     1:21:12     4:48:40   11:15     4:54:46
4844  Rebecca Becker         F1934     884/1350     1:01:41     2:14:24     3:33:35     1:16:59     4:50:33   11:15     4:54:46
4845  Fred Prinz             M4044      476/596     1:00:32     2:12:31     3:38:24     1:11:43     4:50:06   11:15     4:54:50
4846  Gregory Lee            M5054      286/426       54:23     1:59:09     3:24:08     1:27:42     4:51:50   11:15     4:54:50
4847  Julie Balovich         F1934     885/1350     1:00:31     2:11:26     3:28:55     1:21:38     4:50:33   11:15     4:54:52
4848  Dan Olson              M4044      477/596     1:02:44     2:17:55     3:35:42     1:13:02     4:48:43   11:15     4:54:53
4849  Bradley Krebsbach      M1934    1269/1637       57:48     2:02:52     3:22:53     1:25:48     4:48:41   11:15     4:54:53
4850  Tia Fjelstad           F3539      254/383     1:01:14     2:08:55     3:33:43     1:15:31     4:49:13   11:15     4:54:53
4851  Nicole Gaida           F1934     886/1350     1:04:00     2:15:56     3:35:02     1:12:42     4:47:44   11:15     4:54:56
4852  Claude Houge           M5559      160/264       54:56     2:01:03     3:24:17     1:27:39     4:51:56   11:15     4:54:57
4853  Jack Ezell             M5559      161/264     1:02:29     2:15:35     3:33:09     1:17:47     4:50:56   11:15     4:54:57
4854  Timothy Langguth       M5559      162/264     1:02:28     2:15:34     3:33:09     1:17:47     4:50:55   11:15     4:54:57
4855  Wayne Tieman           M5559      163/264       59:48     2:09:34     3:27:52     1:20:32     4:48:23   11:15     4:54:57
4856  Emily Perrault         F1934     887/1350     1:02:10     2:17:13     3:38:04     1:13:01     4:51:04   11:16     4:55:01
4857  Aimee Bone             F1934     888/1350     1:01:26     2:12:00     3:32:45     1:16:35     4:49:20   11:16     4:55:02
4858  Chris Tortorice        F5559        29/68     1:03:43     2:17:44     3:35:48     1:14:39     4:50:27   11:16     4:55:06
4859  James Broom  Sr        M4549      440/573     1:05:28     2:20:55     3:37:51     1:12:03     4:49:54   11:16     4:55:07
4860  Lisa Cox               F1934     889/1350       51:46     2:03:00     3:36:43     1:16:30     4:53:13   11:16     4:55:11
4861  Denise Kinderman       F5054       62/138       58:53     2:13:31     3:35:53     1:16:05     4:51:57   11:16     4:55:14
4862  Timothy Donnelly       M1934    1270/1637       58:22     2:03:41     3:30:34     1:18:18     4:48:51   11:16     4:55:16
4863  Alyssa Winslow         F1934     890/1350     1:00:41     2:09:58     3:29:53     1:19:40     4:49:32   11:16     4:55:16
4864  Jay Johnson            M4549      441/573       55:17     2:03:34     3:27:03     1:24:32     4:51:34   11:16     4:55:17
4865  Elizabeth Bramsen      F6064        10/29     1:06:01     2:22:00     3:38:38     1:11:26     4:50:04   11:16     4:55:18
4866  Paul Wisnewski         M4549      442/573       59:56     2:07:45     3:30:35     1:21:02     4:51:36   11:16     4:55:19
4867  Erica Petersen         F1934     891/1350       57:00     2:07:52     3:30:54     1:19:56     4:50:49   11:16     4:55:20
4868  Vickie Dorn            F4549      123/217     1:01:37     2:14:36     3:38:28     1:12:37     4:51:04   11:16     4:55:21
4869  Sandra Bergerson       F4044      190/327     1:06:19     2:19:38     3:37:40     1:12:23     4:50:03   11:16     4:55:23
4870  Robert Ratayczak       M1934    1271/1637     1:01:30     2:12:27     3:32:17     1:16:16     4:48:32   11:17     4:55:27
4871  John Matthees Jr       M1934    1272/1637       57:47     2:07:00     3:32:15     1:19:15     4:51:29   11:17     4:55:30
4872  Aaron Netter           M5559      164/264       57:43     2:08:11     3:32:11     1:19:15     4:51:25   11:17     4:55:30
4873  Ann Monson             F1934     892/1350     1:01:46     2:12:44     3:35:29     1:15:54     4:51:22   11:17     4:55:30
4874  Ed Kopiak              M6064       64/133       59:04     2:07:49     3:25:15     1:26:34     4:51:49   11:17     4:55:34
4875  Eric Nordberg          M1934    1273/1637       51:12     1:54:53     3:08:33     1:45:47     4:54:20   11:17     4:55:35
4876  Susan Genualdi         F1934     893/1350       59:07     2:08:43     3:30:33     1:20:17     4:50:49   11:17     4:55:36
4877  Elisabeth Johnson      F1934     894/1350     1:11:50     2:24:48     3:37:48     1:11:06     4:48:53   11:17     4:55:38
4878  Joy Steinback          F1934     895/1350     1:02:38     2:15:42     3:34:33     1:14:54     4:49:26   11:17     4:55:38
4879  Fran Windschitl        M4549      443/573       59:31     2:07:50     3:29:06     1:19:25     4:48:30   11:17     4:55:41
4880  Ariel Bowman           F1934     896/1350     1:02:05     2:14:49     3:33:43     1:15:17     4:49:00   11:17     4:55:42
4881  Christine Hoffman      F4044      191/327     1:02:49     2:17:02     3:35:38     1:14:11     4:49:49   11:17     4:55:43
4882  Michelle Morris        F4044      192/327     1:03:27     2:19:18     3:37:33     1:13:05     4:50:37   11:17     4:55:43
4883  Leanna Miller          F1934     897/1350       57:56     2:10:03     3:32:28     1:16:25     4:48:53   11:17     4:55:45
4884  Robert Norris-Weber    M3539      540/680     1:07:40     2:21:58     3:37:14     1:11:32     4:48:46   11:17     4:55:46
4885  Jessica Heinen         F1934     898/1350     1:05:38     2:22:42     3:39:22     1:09:36     4:48:57   11:18     4:55:51
4886  Marie Saunders         F4549      124/217       58:09     2:10:28     3:28:48     1:22:18     4:51:06   11:18     4:55:52
4887  Holly Wilson           F1934     899/1350     1:05:38     2:23:17     3:41:07     1:08:33     4:49:39   11:18     4:55:54
4888  Lindsey Nelson         F1934     900/1350     1:05:38     2:23:18     3:41:07     1:08:33     4:49:39   11:18     4:55:54
4889  Kelli Boeke            F1934     901/1350     1:06:31     2:21:20     3:37:17     1:11:10     4:48:26   11:18     4:55:54
4890  Sara Markgraf          F1934     902/1350     1:03:19     2:19:12     3:36:14     1:12:11     4:48:25   11:18     4:55:54
4891  Molly Britten          F1934     903/1350     1:03:54     2:17:46     3:36:42     1:12:19     4:49:01   11:18     4:55:55
4892  Mary Marmorstone       F1934     904/1350     1:03:55     2:17:47     3:36:44     1:12:19     4:49:02   11:18     4:55:55
4893  Tim Dufault            M4549      444/573     1:07:23     2:24:03     3:40:44     1:09:14     4:49:57   11:18     4:55:56
4894  Blake Cederstrom       M1934    1274/1637       59:41     2:07:39     3:25:09     1:26:48     4:51:56   11:18     4:55:57
4895  Roosevlt Smith Jr      M5054      287/426       59:58     2:09:16     3:34:18     1:18:19     4:52:37   11:18     4:55:58
4896  Rodney Johnson         M6569        12/33     1:00:14     2:12:10     3:27:52     1:24:15     4:52:07   11:18     4:55:58
4897  Stacey Marcum          F3539      255/383     1:01:08     2:15:48     3:37:00     1:15:11     4:52:11   11:18     4:55:59
4898  Donny Walstrom         M4044      478/596     1:01:08     2:15:47     3:37:03     1:15:08     4:52:11   11:18     4:55:59
4899  Joseph Kochan          M4549      445/573     1:00:34     2:10:30     3:31:36     1:17:36     4:49:11   11:18     4:56:00
4900  Stephen Hathorne       M5559      165/264       54:09     1:56:03     3:11:40     1:42:10     4:53:50   11:18     4:56:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4901  Susan Amidon           F3539      256/383     1:04:48     2:15:45     3:31:37     1:16:59     4:48:35   11:18     4:56:01
4902  Karen Amidon           F4044      193/327     1:04:48     2:15:45     3:31:37     1:16:59     4:48:36   11:18     4:56:01
4903  Andrea Boseouski       F1934     905/1350       59:54     2:12:45     3:40:58     1:11:16     4:52:13   11:18     4:56:04
4904  Kerry Koller           M4549      446/573     1:03:00     2:15:38     3:36:40     1:16:22     4:53:02   11:18     4:56:04
4905  Emily Jorgenson        F1934     906/1350     1:09:12     2:26:19     3:43:19     1:05:38     4:48:57   11:18     4:56:05
4906  Millie Wolfgang        F4044      194/327     1:00:25     2:11:54     3:34:57     1:16:34     4:51:30   11:18     4:56:05
4907  Christine Davis        F5054       63/138     1:02:10     2:13:43     3:34:47     1:16:02     4:50:49   11:18     4:56:05
4908  Sara Ticknor           F4549      125/217     1:01:49     2:15:07     3:38:35     1:14:43     4:53:18   11:18     4:56:06
4909  Kendall Kliewer        M3539      541/680       55:22     2:05:45     3:30:15     1:21:30     4:51:45   11:18     4:56:06
4910  Anthony Hirte          M1934    1275/1637       55:19     2:03:03     3:29:06     1:24:11     4:53:17   11:18     4:56:13
4911  Elizabeth Clarke       F1934     907/1350       57:07     2:09:52     3:34:22     1:15:32     4:49:54   11:18     4:56:14
4912  James Price            M5559      166/264     1:04:18     2:17:00     3:33:45     1:15:29     4:49:13   11:18     4:56:16
4913  Mark Jones             M3539      542/680     1:01:46     2:14:15     3:36:49     1:14:54     4:51:43   11:18     4:56:16
4914  Sarah Larsen           F1934     908/1350       59:37     2:08:36     3:29:28     1:19:46     4:49:13   11:19     4:56:17
4915  Dustin Spieker         M1934    1276/1637       53:53     1:54:44     3:26:18     1:26:53     4:53:11   11:19     4:56:19
4916  Anne Marie Lochner     F1934     909/1350     1:03:28     2:16:48     3:36:16     1:16:11     4:52:27   11:19     4:56:19
4917  Katherine Lewin        F1934     910/1350     1:02:26     2:15:50     3:35:32     1:15:15     4:50:46   11:19     4:56:20
4918  Jeff Mark              M5054      288/426     1:02:28     2:13:50     3:27:44     1:21:20     4:49:03   11:19     4:56:21
4919  Ruth Olson             F3539      257/383     1:06:38     2:22:45     3:40:22     1:08:50     4:49:11   11:19     4:56:21
4920  James Beaumaster       M3539      543/680       50:52     2:01:33     3:24:58     1:30:49     4:55:47   11:19     4:56:21
4921  Bruce Luinenburg       M4044      479/596     1:01:19     2:15:51     3:37:12     1:13:24     4:50:35   11:19     4:56:22
4922  John Folkerts          M4044      480/596     1:01:18     2:15:50     3:37:11     1:13:25     4:50:35   11:19     4:56:22
4923  David Bergdahl         M6064       65/133     1:04:21     2:20:08     3:39:25     1:10:33     4:49:57   11:19     4:56:22
4924  James Page Ii          M1934    1277/1637       51:02     1:56:34     3:20:15     1:35:10     4:55:25   11:19     4:56:25
4925  Karen Strauman-Raymond F4549      126/217     1:00:33     2:13:47     3:35:12     1:18:40     4:53:51   11:19     4:56:26
4926  Heather Phillips       F1934     911/1350     1:03:28     2:16:47     3:36:16     1:16:18     4:52:33   11:19     4:56:26
4927  Frank Jones Iii        M4549      447/573       58:34     2:12:36     3:38:04     1:16:19     4:54:23   11:19     4:56:27
4928  Melissa Odorzynski     F1934     912/1350     1:02:40     2:13:17     3:33:44     1:18:16     4:51:59   11:19     4:56:28
4929  Kelly Allen            F1934     913/1350     1:02:39     2:13:17     3:33:44     1:18:16     4:51:59   11:19     4:56:28
4930  Mike Schmit            M3539      544/680     1:05:07     2:22:21     3:48:09     1:03:26     4:51:35   11:19     4:56:29
4931  Meghan Most            F1934     914/1350     1:00:57     2:16:27     3:35:10     1:17:29     4:52:38   11:19     4:56:31
4932  Cathy Foley            F3539      258/383     1:04:10     2:21:14     3:42:13     1:07:48     4:50:00   11:19     4:56:31
4933  Karen Deberg           F4044      195/327     1:00:54     2:15:54     3:37:12     1:15:27     4:52:38   11:19     4:56:31
4934  Chanda Janke           F1934     915/1350     1:00:55     2:15:56     3:37:12     1:15:28     4:52:40   11:19     4:56:31
4935  John Torgerson         M6064       66/133       57:44     2:09:10     3:31:39     1:19:36     4:51:14   11:19     4:56:31
4936  Warren Taylor          M6064       67/133     1:00:01     2:12:28     3:35:36     1:17:22     4:52:58   11:19     4:56:32
4937  Michael Larson         M1934    1278/1637     1:01:46     2:17:12     3:42:28     1:08:27     4:50:54   11:19     4:56:35
4938  David King             M3539      545/680       54:20     2:00:44     3:24:31     1:25:17     4:49:48   11:19     4:56:38
4939  Jason Stutsman         M1934    1279/1637       58:43     2:07:14     3:27:33     1:24:58     4:52:31   11:19     4:56:39
4940  Jay Stutsman           M5054      289/426       58:42     2:07:15     3:27:33     1:24:59     4:52:32   11:19     4:56:40
4941  Christine Stebner      F1934     916/1350     1:05:04     2:22:52     3:41:13     1:09:50     4:51:02   11:19     4:56:41
4942  Missy McGinty          F4044      196/327     1:00:03     2:10:01     3:31:48     1:20:53     4:52:40   11:19     4:56:41
4943  Jennifer Gibson        F1934     917/1350     1:02:48     2:15:30     3:36:05     1:16:11     4:52:15   11:19     4:56:42
4944  Leonard Spigiel        M1934    1280/1637     1:00:26     2:18:25     3:34:56     1:15:06     4:50:01   11:19     4:56:42
4945  Lisa Eagle             F1934     918/1350     1:02:46     2:13:27     3:34:30     1:17:18     4:51:48   11:20     4:56:44
4946  Paul Cartweight        M1934    1281/1637       51:04     2:10:03     3:34:43     1:20:51     4:55:34   11:20     4:56:44
4947  Peter Law              M6064       68/133     1:00:12     2:12:35     3:35:09     1:16:22     4:51:31   11:20     4:56:46
4948  Kathryn Udvig          F1934     919/1350       59:47     2:11:57     3:33:58     1:18:03     4:52:00   11:20     4:56:46
4949  Genevieve Zimmerman    F1934     920/1350       59:45     2:11:55     3:33:56     1:18:04     4:52:00   11:20     4:56:47
4950  Randy Rice             M4549      448/573     1:01:50     2:20:13     3:39:41     1:10:19     4:50:00   11:20     4:56:48
4951  Thomas Anderson        M4044      481/596     1:01:17     2:13:58     3:24:17     1:24:48     4:49:04   11:20     4:56:54
4952  Andrew Higney          M4044      482/596     1:01:45     2:12:00     3:27:29     1:23:09     4:50:37   11:20     4:56:55
4953  Robert Foley           M4549      449/573       57:50     2:05:58     3:32:13     1:19:10     4:51:22   11:20     4:56:56
4954  Robbie Berglund        M3539      546/680       55:36     2:01:04     3:24:27     1:29:06     4:53:33   11:20     4:57:01
4955  Steve Hagan            M5054      290/426       57:15     2:02:17     3:22:33     1:29:35     4:52:07   11:20     4:57:03
4956  Susan Ford             F4549      127/217     1:03:06     2:16:14     3:39:45     1:11:21     4:51:05   11:20     4:57:05
4957  Anthony Paetznick      M1934    1282/1637       59:16     2:04:52     3:21:10     1:29:47     4:50:56   11:20     4:57:07
4958  Stephen Pratt          M5054      291/426       58:54     2:07:19     3:22:58     1:28:58     4:51:55   11:20     4:57:08
4959  Curtis Clausen         M5054      292/426       54:39     2:02:47     3:33:00     1:18:52     4:51:51   11:20     4:57:08
4960  Kerry Hage             M1934    1283/1637       53:38     1:54:28     3:17:41     1:36:22     4:54:02   11:21     4:57:10
4961  Josh Lampi             M1934    1284/1637       53:36     1:54:40     3:17:40     1:36:22     4:54:01   11:21     4:57:10
4962  Thomas Arttus          M4549      450/573     1:00:05     2:12:57     3:35:29     1:16:06     4:51:35   11:21     4:57:10
4963  Katie Sandstrom        F1934     921/1350       56:59     2:07:21     3:37:13     1:15:13     4:52:25   11:21     4:57:11
4964  Daniel Eikum           M1934    1285/1637       56:40     2:03:23     3:29:54     1:22:21     4:52:14   11:21     4:57:12
4965  Jami Sikkink           F1934     922/1350     1:04:39     2:24:09     3:42:14     1:10:51     4:53:04   11:21     4:57:13
4966  Gail Schmalz           F1934     923/1350     1:04:30     2:20:38     3:37:55     1:14:18     4:52:13   11:21     4:57:13
4967  Eli Perry              M1934    1286/1637     1:00:35     2:12:44     3:34:27     1:16:55     4:51:21   11:21     4:57:16
4968  Bill Parks             M5054      293/426     1:00:32     2:12:20     3:38:04     1:16:55     4:54:58   11:21     4:57:19
4969  Michele McKenzie       F3539      259/383       56:01     2:06:58     3:29:41     1:21:51     4:51:31   11:21     4:57:21
4970  Shawn Lachappelle      M1934    1287/1637     1:00:09     2:09:00     3:31:52     1:21:57     4:53:48   11:21     4:57:22
4971  Kent Van De Veer       M4549      451/573       56:33     2:10:46     3:39:01     1:15:07     4:54:08   11:21     4:57:23
4972  Justus Hallam          M1934    1288/1637       56:55     2:02:58     3:17:55     1:32:18     4:50:12   11:21     4:57:24
4973  Thomas Sherbet         M3539      547/680       49:44     1:58:56     3:26:13     1:30:06     4:56:19   11:21     4:57:25
4974  Josh Swor              M1934    1289/1637     1:00:19     2:09:39     3:28:11     1:23:04     4:51:15   11:21     4:57:26
4975  Maureen Kelly          F4549      128/217       57:49     2:11:41     3:35:27     1:18:19     4:53:46   11:21     4:57:28
4976  Robert Sjoholm         M1218        41/46     1:02:12     2:13:46     3:35:25     1:17:50     4:53:14   11:21     4:57:28
4977  David Kibler           M4044      483/596     1:09:54     2:25:01     3:42:47     1:09:54     4:52:40   11:21     4:57:29
4978  Michael Anderson       M1934    1290/1637       59:27     2:11:00     3:31:31     1:22:40     4:54:10   11:21     4:57:31
4979  Scott Peterson         M4044      484/596       55:23     2:05:35     3:33:56     1:17:21     4:51:16   11:21     4:57:34
4980  Carolyne Gakuria       F1934     924/1350     1:03:51     2:16:15     3:33:50     1:16:30     4:50:19   11:21     4:57:35
4981  Therese Broome         F4549      129/217       59:35     2:07:29     3:29:58     1:23:52     4:53:49   11:22     4:57:39
4982  Susan Newbold          F4044      197/327       58:37     2:13:28     3:36:06     1:17:23     4:53:28   11:22     4:57:40
4983  Christopher Sickel     M1934    1291/1637     1:04:28     2:20:03     3:38:52     1:12:16     4:51:07   11:22     4:57:41
4984  Catherine Ban          F3539      260/383     1:03:12     2:17:56     3:38:45     1:14:24     4:53:08   11:22     4:57:48
4985  Nickie Kurzawa         F1934     925/1350     1:05:00     2:15:44     3:34:10     1:19:47     4:53:56   11:22     4:57:48
4986  Meghan Prindiville     F1934     926/1350     1:08:58     2:27:42     3:43:40     1:07:07     4:50:47   11:22     4:57:50
4987  Kevin Krigbaum         M1934    1292/1637       55:16     2:07:31     3:38:15     1:16:47     4:55:02   11:22     4:57:52
4988  Nicholas Mariotti      M1934    1293/1637       57:13     2:09:33     3:34:50     1:20:00     4:54:50   11:22     4:57:54
4989  Jim Kroening           M4044      485/596     1:01:52     2:12:52     3:32:25     1:20:43     4:53:07   11:22     4:57:56
4990  Tyler Schmidtz         M3539      548/680     1:02:55     2:14:59     3:32:09     1:22:04     4:54:12   11:22     4:57:56
4991  Kristie Redmann        F1934     927/1350     1:01:17     2:15:30     3:37:05     1:15:58     4:53:02   11:22     4:57:56
4992  Maureen Carey          F1934     928/1350       52:13     1:54:27     3:24:25     1:28:39     4:53:03   11:22     4:57:58
4993  Marilee Bengtson       F4044      198/327     1:00:39     2:10:52     3:30:17     1:19:29     4:49:46   11:22     4:57:59
4994  Ryan Carey             M1934    1294/1637       52:13     1:54:27     3:24:25     1:28:39     4:53:04   11:22     4:57:59
4995  Dan Gormley            M5054      294/426       57:28     2:09:23     3:35:26     1:18:58     4:54:23   11:22     4:57:59
4996  Sara Svir              F4044      199/327     1:02:35     2:17:48     3:37:53     1:15:05     4:52:57   11:22     4:58:01
4997  Ian O'Connell          M1934    1295/1637     1:02:23     2:12:13     3:30:04     1:20:55     4:50:59   11:22     4:58:02
4998  Michael Flynn          M1218        42/46     1:07:09     2:26:47     3:40:05     1:10:37     4:50:42   11:23     4:58:03
4999  Tim Broeckert          M1934    1296/1637       55:51     2:08:40     3:33:13     1:17:32     4:50:44   11:23     4:58:03
5000  Jeff Weiler            M4044      486/596       50:42     1:55:36     3:25:16     1:31:21     4:56:37   11:23     4:58:06
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5001  Jerry Himba            M5054      295/426     1:04:26     2:19:27     3:38:17     1:14:24     4:52:41   11:23     4:58:10
5002  Teresa Veneruz         F4044      200/327     1:02:58     2:16:36     3:36:42     1:17:51     4:54:33   11:23     4:58:11
5003  Sarah Genosky          F1934     929/1350     1:00:36     2:09:33     3:31:43     1:23:42     4:55:25   11:23     4:58:12
5004  Chris Hill             M1934    1297/1637       57:08     2:05:12     3:22:50     1:30:55     4:53:44   11:23     4:58:15
5005  Pablo Ramirez          M1934    1298/1637       45:01     1:39:12     3:36:43     1:20:56     4:57:39   11:23     4:58:16
5006  Angela Seibert         F1934     930/1350       59:00     2:13:38     3:36:12     1:18:38     4:54:49   11:23     4:58:17
5007  Jaime Mauseth          F1934     931/1350     1:02:39     2:18:20     3:38:29     1:14:03     4:52:32   11:23     4:58:17
5008  Layla Kajer            F1934     932/1350     1:02:11     2:18:01     3:38:16     1:15:10     4:53:25   11:23     4:58:21
5009  Jeffrey Chinnock       M1934    1299/1637     1:02:19     2:18:01     3:38:16     1:15:09     4:53:25   11:23     4:58:21
5010  Crystal Gamber         F1934     933/1350     1:05:54     2:26:54     3:41:53     1:11:12     4:53:04   11:23     4:58:24
5011  Michelle Meyer         F3539      261/383     1:02:32     2:13:08     3:35:45     1:17:25     4:53:10   11:23     4:58:24
5012  Russell Drangeid       M5054      296/426       59:01     2:05:42     3:26:43     1:25:27     4:52:09   11:23     4:58:24
5013  Clement Andries Jr     M4549      452/573       55:13     1:59:54     3:28:08     1:27:48     4:55:55   11:23     4:58:24
5014  Maggie Quinn           F1934     934/1350     1:01:36     2:19:30     3:40:59     1:13:52     4:54:50   11:23     4:58:27
5015  J James                M6064       69/133     1:03:33     2:19:57     3:38:05     1:18:03     4:56:07   11:23     4:58:28
5016  Benjamin Seppala       M1934    1300/1637       53:40     1:56:13     3:21:37     1:31:18     4:52:55   11:24     4:58:29
5017  Eric Lauer             M1934    1301/1637     1:01:45     2:19:28     3:42:48     1:08:56     4:51:43   11:24     4:58:30
5018  Mark Stephan           M4044      487/596       56:37     2:00:44     3:31:08     1:20:40     4:51:47   11:24     4:58:31
5019  Jason Mrozinski        M1934    1302/1637       58:59     2:10:55     3:33:18     1:23:16     4:56:34   11:24     4:58:33
5020  Patrick Joyce          M5054      297/426       57:24     2:04:39     3:28:18     1:27:36     4:55:53   11:24     4:58:34
5021  Shari Sutor            F4549      130/217       54:30     2:05:17     3:31:30     1:23:41     4:55:10   11:24     4:58:34
5022  Kirsten Olson          F3539      262/383     1:04:19     2:17:58     3:38:38     1:15:41     4:54:19   11:24     4:58:34
5023  Ronald Rudlong         M5054      298/426     1:01:08     2:14:00     3:32:16     1:21:29     4:53:44   11:24     4:58:34
5024  Larry Pederson         M6064       70/133       58:21     2:05:27     3:23:47     1:27:56     4:51:43   11:24     4:58:34
5025  Jorge Samper-Zelaya    M1934    1303/1637     1:06:41     2:20:35     3:37:25     1:15:11     4:52:35   11:24     4:58:35
5026  Julie Gerber           F4044      201/327     1:02:50     2:14:56     3:37:13     1:15:03     4:52:15   11:24     4:58:35
5027  Kristina Grones        F1934     935/1350     1:04:16     2:18:55     3:37:37     1:13:34     4:51:10   11:24     4:58:36
5028  Imran Yousufzai        M3539      549/680     1:04:11     2:18:02     3:32:32     1:20:33     4:53:04   11:24     4:58:37
5029  John Thatcher          M6064       71/133       59:43     2:10:47     3:29:58     1:28:06     4:58:03   11:24     4:58:38
5030  Mark Larsen            M4044      488/596       56:48     2:05:46     3:36:44     1:19:03     4:55:47   11:24     4:58:38
5031  Kevin Kaiser           M4044      489/596       55:10     2:06:30     3:34:28     1:22:24     4:56:52   11:24     4:58:38
5032  Scott Peterson         M4044      490/596       55:10     2:06:31     3:34:29     1:22:24     4:56:52   11:24     4:58:39
5033  Sarah Eden             F1934     936/1350     1:05:30     2:12:44     3:29:34     1:24:46     4:54:19   11:24     4:58:41
5034  Mark Anderson          M4549      453/573     1:07:02     2:23:08     3:40:29     1:12:51     4:53:19   11:24     4:58:43
5035  Terry Ferrozzo         F4549      131/217     1:00:33     2:10:20     3:29:08     1:25:12     4:54:20   11:24     4:58:46
5036  Jim Nowak              M5559      167/264     1:01:28     2:14:19     3:38:31     1:20:04     4:58:34   11:24     4:58:46
5037  Kevin Jacobs           M5054      299/426       56:54     2:07:37     3:34:19     1:21:23     4:55:42   11:24     4:58:47
5038  Jamie Anderson         F1934     937/1350       57:35     2:09:06     3:34:12     1:20:05     4:54:17   11:24     4:58:50
5039  Lisa Wondra            F4044      202/327       58:44     2:13:11     3:38:05     1:17:16     4:55:21   11:25     4:58:55
5040  David Ramsdell         M3539      550/680     1:02:36     2:14:37     3:34:28     1:19:28     4:53:56   11:25     4:58:56
5041  Kristina Jahn          F3539      263/383     1:02:36     2:14:37     3:34:28     1:19:28     4:53:55   11:25     4:58:56
5042  Frances Brooks         F4044      203/327     1:02:08     2:15:11     3:37:05     1:17:32     4:54:36   11:25     4:58:57
5043  Elizabeth Flynn        F1934     938/1350     1:08:20     2:26:53     3:46:43     1:11:03     4:57:46   11:25     4:58:58
5044  Jerri Liestman         F1934     939/1350     1:08:21     2:26:53     3:46:44     1:11:03     4:57:46   11:25     4:58:58
5045  Jc Lippold             M1934    1304/1637     1:07:50     2:22:31     3:41:31     1:10:26     4:51:57   11:25     4:58:58
5046  Maritza De Jesus       F4549      132/217     1:05:11     2:19:23     3:40:12     1:13:02     4:53:13   11:25     4:58:59
5047  Alan Zeccardi          M5559      168/264     1:03:39     2:16:24     3:35:22     1:16:24     4:51:46   11:25     4:59:02
5048  Benji Warpeha          M1934    1305/1637     1:04:01     2:19:48     3:37:57     1:13:54     4:51:51   11:25     4:59:03
5049  Nick Caven             M1934    1306/1637       59:46     2:09:57     3:31:20     1:21:58     4:53:17   11:25     4:59:05
5050  Sheila Stefansic       F4044      204/327       59:59     2:16:17     3:40:44     1:14:26     4:55:10   11:25     4:59:07
5051  Todd Beck              M4044      491/596       59:07     2:08:18     3:33:03     1:18:36     4:51:39   11:25     4:59:08
5052  Laura Lindall          F3539      264/383     1:03:20     2:24:48     3:42:55     1:12:07     4:55:01   11:25     4:59:08
5053  Todd Meier             M3539      551/680     1:06:46     2:28:44     3:44:40     1:08:40     4:53:20   11:25     4:59:09
5054  Kirsten Whitaker       F1934     940/1350     1:00:43     2:09:45     3:26:43     1:26:01     4:52:43   11:25     4:59:10
5055  Tim Adams              M4549      454/573     1:01:40     2:16:00     3:35:42     1:17:52     4:53:33   11:25     4:59:12
5056  Jonathan Lund          M1934    1307/1637       56:57     1:58:41     3:26:12     1:25:48     4:51:59   11:25     4:59:13
5057  Ronald Roberts         M4549      455/573     1:00:34     2:10:30     3:31:36     1:20:50     4:52:25   11:25     4:59:14
5058  Mark Looman            M4549      456/573       59:21     2:06:37     3:19:38     1:34:40     4:54:18   11:25     4:59:14
5059  Michael Billings       M6064       72/133     1:00:26     2:12:20     3:36:56     1:17:12     4:54:07   11:25     4:59:14
5060  Bruce Paulson          M5559      169/264     1:00:46     2:14:50     3:38:16     1:17:36     4:55:52   11:25     4:59:15
5061  Jill Goldstein         F3539      265/383     1:06:33     2:24:33     3:45:07     1:08:33     4:53:40   11:25     4:59:15
5062  Terry Swanson          M4549      457/573     1:02:33     2:11:54     3:30:25     1:22:47     4:53:11   11:25     4:59:16
5063  Valerie Neri           F4044      205/327     1:08:05     2:23:34     3:41:50     1:11:05     4:52:55   11:25     4:59:17
5064  William Boudneal       M4044      492/596       57:21     2:05:35     3:28:35     1:25:25     4:53:59   11:25     4:59:17
5065  Ryan Cavis             M1934    1308/1637       52:18     1:51:38     3:17:55     1:38:33     4:56:28   11:25     4:59:17
5066  Stephen Cousins        M5054      300/426     1:02:17     2:17:58     3:39:48     1:14:40     4:54:28   11:25     4:59:19
5067  Jennifer Peterson      F4044      206/327     1:01:05     2:14:05     3:34:27     1:23:28     4:57:54   11:25     4:59:20
5068  Michael Peterson       M4549      458/573     1:01:06     2:14:05     3:34:27     1:23:28     4:57:55   11:26     4:59:21
5069  Theresa Buresh         F4044      207/327     1:07:29     2:22:48     3:43:10     1:08:46     4:51:56   11:26     4:59:21
5070  Michael Adkins         M1934    1309/1637       55:37     2:38:03                             4:53:43   11:26     4:59:21
5071  Jennifer Freitag       F1934     941/1350     1:00:33     2:13:35     3:34:44     1:19:05     4:53:49   11:26     4:59:24
5072  Stacy Hansel           F1934     942/1350     1:00:47     2:14:42     3:42:37     1:09:24     4:52:01   11:26     4:59:25
5073  Michael Swanson        M4549      459/573     1:03:37     2:17:23     3:41:42     1:14:34     4:56:16   11:26     4:59:25
5074  Erik Lazarich          M3539      552/680     1:02:28     2:15:05     3:38:31     1:14:51     4:53:21   11:26     4:59:26
5075  David Kennedy          M1934    1310/1637       51:30     2:10:40     3:44:33     1:13:33     4:58:05   11:26     4:59:27
5076  Kenneth Goltl          M3539      553/680     1:02:10     2:16:45     3:38:26     1:16:28     4:54:53   11:26     4:59:27
5077  Michael Goltl          M3539      554/680     1:02:47     2:16:43     3:38:26     1:16:28     4:54:53   11:26     4:59:28
5078  Bruce Sutor            M4549      460/573     1:04:09     2:15:47     3:37:52     1:21:38     4:59:29   11:26     4:59:29
5079  Alexis Davidson        M5054      301/426     1:03:31     2:17:50     3:36:00     1:17:06     4:53:06   11:26     4:59:29
5080  Peter Anderson         M1934    1311/1637     1:01:55     2:14:18     3:35:53     1:19:07     4:54:59   11:26     4:59:31
5081  Anne Reiber            F3539      266/383     1:02:28     2:15:06     3:38:32     1:14:55     4:53:27   11:26     4:59:31
5082  Jeffrey Schmidt        M3539      555/680     1:16:19     2:28:22     3:42:06     1:10:23     4:52:29   11:26     4:59:32
5083  Robert Spilski         M6064       73/133     1:03:22     2:16:58     3:37:37     1:18:39     4:56:15   11:26     4:59:33
5084  Sarah Bostow           F1934     943/1350       50:55     1:56:40     3:26:42     1:31:10     4:57:52   11:26     4:59:35
5085  Michael Petersen       M1934    1312/1637     1:03:19     2:15:21     3:33:40     1:22:28     4:56:07   11:26     4:59:36
5086  Kirk Budde             M4549      461/573     1:03:19     2:15:21     3:33:40     1:22:28     4:56:07   11:26     4:59:36
5087  Norman Ehrentreich     M3539      556/680     1:01:06     2:13:46     3:36:52     1:18:54     4:55:45   11:26     4:59:37
5088  Tara Scottino          F1934     944/1350     1:08:37     2:26:38     3:44:44     1:09:27     4:54:11   11:26     4:59:38
5089  Jason Curtis           M1934    1313/1637     1:02:44     2:15:21     3:35:03     1:17:36     4:52:38   11:26     4:59:40
5090  Christopher Weegman    M4549      462/573     1:02:42     2:15:20     3:35:02     1:17:35     4:52:37   11:26     4:59:40
5091  Lisa Smith             F4044      208/327     1:02:48     2:18:26     3:40:11     1:13:51     4:54:02   11:26     4:59:40
5092  Steven Fischer         M1934    1314/1637     1:02:42     2:15:20     3:35:02     1:17:36     4:52:38   11:26     4:59:40
5093  Cassandra Stubbs       F1934     945/1350     1:00:31     2:15:00     3:39:11     1:16:10     4:55:21   11:26     4:59:40
5094  Brady Clavel           M1934    1315/1637     1:00:03     2:07:53     3:36:17     1:18:40     4:54:57   11:26     4:59:41
5095  Rebecca Weber          F1934     946/1350     1:00:11     2:16:04     3:36:57     1:19:35     4:56:32   11:26     4:59:41
5096  Randall Cislo          M5054      302/426       54:14     1:57:56     3:14:39     1:43:17     4:57:56   11:26     4:59:42
5097  Cassandra Seningen     F1934     947/1350       58:05     2:13:40     3:39:30     1:15:37     4:55:06   11:26     4:59:43
5098  Sidney Anderson        M5559      170/264       59:50     2:14:46     3:38:52     1:15:44     4:54:35   11:26     4:59:43
5099  Wayne Middleton        M4044      493/596       59:35     2:11:22     3:32:39     1:22:32     4:55:10   11:26     4:59:46
5100  Allen Omernik          M5054      303/426       56:41     2:03:44     3:30:22     1:25:36     4:55:58   11:26     4:59:46
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5101  Prashant Shetty        M1934    1316/1637     1:02:57     2:19:05     3:38:45     1:16:37     4:55:21   11:27     4:59:47
5102  George Rivers          M3539      557/680     1:00:11     2:08:52     3:27:35     1:24:47     4:52:21   11:27     4:59:47
5103  Amy Langenhahn         F1934     948/1350       57:21     2:10:00     3:35:55     1:19:59     4:55:54   11:27     4:59:49
5104  Tom Harding            M4549      463/573       55:55     2:03:10     3:28:33     1:30:38     4:59:10   11:27     4:59:49
5105  Thomas Milless         M1934    1317/1637       57:06     2:13:55     3:37:51     1:20:12     4:58:03   11:27     4:59:51
5106  Lindsey Coles          F1934     949/1350     1:00:08     2:13:04     3:34:51     1:21:26     4:56:17   11:27     4:59:52
5107  Kevin Zimmer           M5054      304/426       57:03     2:08:06     3:34:36     1:21:36     4:56:11   11:27     4:59:52
5108  Lara Allen             F3539      267/383       57:31     2:05:47     3:37:11     1:18:57     4:56:07   11:27     4:59:52
5109  Matthew Mouser         M1934    1318/1637     1:07:05     2:23:41     3:42:13     1:10:21     4:52:33   11:27     4:59:53
5110  Sofia Rosengren        F1934     950/1350     1:07:05     2:23:42     3:42:13     1:10:21     4:52:34   11:27     4:59:53
5111  Emily Bezek            F1934     951/1350     1:00:07     2:11:48     3:37:47     1:17:51     4:55:37   11:27     4:59:55
5112  John Busacker          M5054      305/426       55:05     2:04:38     3:33:47     1:23:39     4:57:26   11:27     4:59:58
5113  Anthony Peters         M1934    1319/1637     1:02:17     2:14:13     3:35:28     1:18:18     4:53:46   11:27     5:00:02
5114  Doug Adamek            M6064       74/133     1:02:52     2:18:46     3:40:38     1:14:41     4:55:18   11:27     5:00:03
5115  Arthur Gil De Lamadrid M5054      306/426     1:04:40     2:21:15     3:42:36     1:10:55     4:53:30   11:27     5:00:03
5116  Linda Koele            F4549      133/217     1:00:25     2:13:28     3:36:06     1:19:06     4:55:12   11:27     5:00:04
5117  Toni Peterson          F4044      209/327     1:02:15     2:13:52     3:31:45     1:21:28     4:53:12   11:27     5:00:07
5118  Steve Murray           M5054      307/426     1:03:55     2:15:39     3:32:45     1:21:51     4:54:36   11:27     5:00:09
5119  Beth Weber             F1934     952/1350       59:02     2:11:29     3:37:26     1:17:54     4:55:20   11:27     5:00:10
5120  Anthony Tobias         M5559      171/264     1:02:01     2:13:02     3:35:11     1:18:42     4:53:53   11:27     5:00:11
5121  Scott Dunham           M4044      494/596       55:08     1:58:34     3:31:05     1:26:47     4:57:52   11:27     5:00:11
5122  Curtis King            M5054      308/426       58:32     2:14:38     3:43:30     1:14:15     4:57:45   11:28     5:00:13
5123  Michael Schumacher     M1934    1320/1637     1:02:58     2:08:22     3:22:41     1:30:38     4:53:19   11:28     5:00:16
5124  Erin Schmidtke         F1934     953/1350     1:03:48     2:16:46     3:37:41     1:19:47     4:57:28   11:28     5:00:18
5125  Walter Senney          M1934    1321/1637     1:03:48     2:16:45     3:37:41     1:19:47     4:57:27   11:28     5:00:18
5126  Trisha Larson          F1934     954/1350       59:41     2:15:22     3:42:20     1:15:01     4:57:21   11:28     5:00:20
5127  Alice Tobias           F5054       64/138     1:02:09     2:16:10     3:40:46     1:13:19     4:54:05   11:28     5:00:23
5128  Clayton Esse           M5054      309/426     1:06:00     2:20:40     3:36:49     1:15:23     4:52:12   11:28     5:00:26
5129  Vimala Ramachandran    F1934     955/1350       53:43     1:58:42     3:27:46     1:31:47     4:59:33   11:28     5:00:27
5130  James Beckius          M1934    1322/1637       59:01     2:10:01     3:38:19     1:17:56     4:56:14   11:28     5:00:27
5131  Sarah Fischer-Birkholz F1934     956/1350     1:05:43     2:22:48     3:41:52     1:11:27     4:53:19   11:28     5:00:27
5132  Bridget Layne          F4044      210/327       59:48     2:13:50     3:39:42     1:17:26     4:57:08   11:28     5:00:28
5133  Joshua Suckow          M1934    1323/1637       55:54     2:07:33     3:33:30     1:19:54     4:53:23   11:28     5:00:28
5134  Bill Gitar             M5559      172/264     1:01:38     2:15:52     3:36:52     1:20:11     4:57:03   11:28     5:00:33
5135  Robert Rall            M4549      464/573       59:32     2:10:14     3:33:28     1:22:26     4:55:53   11:28     5:00:33
5136  Delbert Tysdal         M6064       75/133     1:02:49     2:17:01     3:36:49     1:16:30     4:53:18   11:28     5:00:35
5137  William Lundberg       M4044      495/596     1:00:07     2:17:51     3:35:26     1:18:43     4:54:09   11:28     5:00:36
5138  Catherine Broughten    F4044      211/327     1:02:53     2:17:47     3:39:29     1:13:18     4:52:47   11:28     5:00:37
5139  Dharam Piplani         M6064       76/133     1:00:12     2:11:36     3:40:35     1:20:00     5:00:34   11:28     5:00:37
5140  Jason Britton          M3539      558/680     1:01:16     2:14:06     3:39:55     1:14:14     4:54:08   11:29     5:00:40
5141  Lauren Swanstrom       F1934     957/1350     1:01:52     2:18:52     3:42:43     1:12:04     4:54:47   11:29     5:00:41
5142  Kristin Piccirillo     F1934     958/1350     1:02:03     2:12:34     3:34:01     1:20:51     4:54:52   11:29     5:00:44
5143  Richard Gibbs          M1934    1324/1637     1:00:18     2:09:46     3:29:49     1:26:44     4:56:32   11:29     5:00:44
5144  Eddie Benton           M5559      173/264       53:11     1:57:21     3:22:20     1:35:50     4:58:10   11:29     5:00:45
5145  Rachel Toberman        F1934     959/1350     1:00:36     2:21:17     3:46:48     1:10:25     4:57:13   11:29     5:00:46
5146  Jaime Peterson-Tooley  F1934     960/1350     1:00:42     2:11:56     3:35:42     1:18:47     4:54:29   11:29     5:00:48
5147  Christie Rock          F3539      268/383     1:01:09     2:12:49     3:36:38     1:18:53     4:55:31   11:29     5:00:49
5148  Emily Tollefson        F1934     961/1350     1:03:32     2:19:29     3:42:08     1:14:15     4:56:23   11:29     5:00:50
5149  Julie Hagen            F1934     962/1350     1:03:31     2:19:28     3:42:07     1:14:16     4:56:23   11:29     5:00:50
5150  John MacKner           M1934    1325/1637     1:03:31     2:19:28     3:42:09     1:14:16     4:56:24   11:29     5:00:51
5151  Jennifer Broders       F1934     963/1350       54:31     2:04:24     3:29:16     1:29:18     4:58:33   11:29     5:00:52
5152  Kerry Evensen          F4044      212/327     1:03:58     2:17:23     3:41:54     1:15:04     4:56:57   11:29     5:00:53
5153  Daniel Breyak          M3539      559/680       57:23     2:07:10     3:36:10     1:17:52     4:54:01   11:29     5:00:54
5154  Joshua Will            M3539      560/680     1:02:38     2:16:50     3:37:08     1:16:34     4:53:42   11:29     5:00:54
5155  Ann Brice              F4044      213/327     1:02:35     2:19:04     3:39:25     1:16:33     4:55:57   11:29     5:00:57
5156  Ryan Watkins           M1934    1326/1637     1:02:19     2:16:32     3:37:41     1:15:34     4:53:15   11:29     5:00:57
5157  Curt Robbins           M3539      561/680     1:01:08     2:11:54     3:35:34     1:18:54     4:54:27   11:29     5:01:00
5158  Patti Tower            F4549      134/217     1:02:22     2:20:56     3:40:30     1:15:13     4:55:43   11:29     5:01:01
5159  Sherry Tuma            F3539      269/383     1:03:10     2:18:48     3:40:33     1:15:14     4:55:47   11:29     5:01:03
5160  Steven Wilson          M3539      562/680     1:03:33     2:17:10     3:37:31     1:15:59     4:53:29   11:29     5:01:03
5161  Jamie Butterfass       F1934     964/1350     1:05:00     2:22:21     3:44:51     1:12:55     4:57:45   11:29     5:01:04
5162  Jyme Butterfass        F1934     965/1350     1:05:00     2:22:22     3:44:50     1:12:55     4:57:45   11:29     5:01:04
5163  Allison Scharfbillig   F1934     966/1350     1:04:59     2:22:22     3:44:49     1:12:56     4:57:44   11:29     5:01:04
5164  George Patronas        M1934    1327/1637     1:09:45     2:23:09     3:40:19     1:15:15     4:55:33   11:30     5:01:06
5165  Autumn Perry           F5559        30/68     1:04:55     2:21:07     3:41:08     1:15:29     4:56:36   11:30     5:01:07
5166  Scott Richner          M5054      310/426     1:02:48     2:17:12     3:41:57     1:13:26     4:55:23   11:30     5:01:07
5167  Jay Jackley            M5054      311/426     1:02:15     2:15:56     3:37:24     1:20:44     4:58:08   11:30     5:01:12
5168  Brittney Johnson       F1934     967/1350     1:03:28     2:16:50     3:37:57     1:15:25     4:53:22   11:30     5:01:13
5169  David Kelseybassett    M3539      563/680     1:01:46     2:11:37     3:34:24     1:22:20     4:56:44   11:30     5:01:13
5170  Kristofer Layon        M3539      564/680     1:02:00     2:13:32     3:39:53     1:16:56     4:56:49   11:30     5:01:13
5171  Scott Hatten           M4044      496/596     1:05:24     2:19:27     3:35:55     1:20:11     4:56:06   11:30     5:01:15
5172  Sara McCurdy           F1934     968/1350     1:05:23     2:19:27     3:35:55     1:20:12     4:56:06   11:30     5:01:15
5173  Renee Weilbaker        F1934     969/1350     1:07:57     2:24:51     3:42:30     1:14:53     4:57:22   11:30     5:01:18
5174  Andrea Nelson          F1934     970/1350     1:03:40     2:15:47     3:31:13     1:24:47     4:56:00   11:30     5:01:18
5175  Michael Nelson         M5054      312/426     1:03:40     2:14:02     3:31:06     1:24:54     4:56:00   11:30     5:01:18
5176  Dave Matalamaki        M4044      497/596     1:00:07     2:15:59     3:35:27     1:19:26     4:54:53   11:30     5:01:19
5177  Adam Traynor           M1934    1328/1637       59:55     2:09:07     3:32:56     1:23:09     4:56:04   11:30     5:01:21
5178  Susan Lahr             F1934     971/1350     1:03:43     2:21:33     3:43:41     1:11:47     4:55:27   11:30     5:01:27
5179  John Foschi            M5559      174/264     1:02:29     2:16:45     3:36:11     1:21:16     4:57:27   11:30     5:01:28
5180  Mary Wenck             F5559        31/68     1:03:59     2:23:40     3:44:38     1:12:24     4:57:02   11:31     5:01:32
5181  Robert Kramer          M4549      465/573       56:50     2:05:36     3:39:01     1:20:18     4:59:18   11:31     5:01:33
5182  Steven Schroeder       M6064       77/133     1:00:39     2:12:09     3:35:42     1:19:36     4:55:17   11:31     5:01:34
5183  David Bartholomew      M5054      313/426       53:28     2:03:19     3:29:00     1:30:37     4:59:36   11:31     5:01:36
5184  Kirsten Kranz          F1218        16/39     1:04:10     2:20:46     3:41:44     1:13:55     4:55:38   11:31     5:01:36
5185  Kevin Streeter         M1934    1329/1637     1:00:00     2:12:00     3:35:57     1:18:40     4:54:37   11:31     5:01:39
5186  Kathie Norkol          F1934     972/1350     1:01:32     2:13:37     3:34:14     1:20:40     4:54:53   11:31     5:01:39
5187  Derek Norkol           M3539      565/680     1:01:33     2:13:37     3:34:14     1:20:41     4:54:54   11:31     5:01:39
5188  Karin Vukich           F4044      214/327       56:53     2:08:51     3:32:34     1:25:22     4:57:55   11:31     5:01:44
5189  Jill York              F3539      270/383     1:08:55     2:28:31     3:45:01     1:10:47     4:55:47   11:31     5:01:46
5190  Rick Kucinski          M5559      175/264     1:03:01     2:19:25     3:39:36     1:15:43     4:55:19   11:31     5:01:46
5191  Karla Rehberg          F5054       65/138     1:02:30     2:16:51     3:40:14     1:15:17     4:55:31   11:31     5:01:49
5192  Brian Armitage         M4044      498/596     1:01:11     2:15:56     3:44:21     1:10:56     4:55:17   11:31     5:01:53
5193  Erik Hage              M1934    1330/1637     1:06:50     2:22:55     3:43:07     1:13:50     4:56:56   11:31     5:01:55
5194  Amy Hathaway           F1934     973/1350     1:06:52     2:22:56     3:43:07     1:13:51     4:56:57   11:31     5:01:55
5195  Relina Malone          F3539      271/383     1:04:31     2:24:19     3:45:21     1:10:42     4:56:02   11:31     5:01:56
5196  Melissa Remiker        F3539      272/383     1:01:55     2:12:58     3:39:39     1:15:12     4:54:51   11:31     5:01:57
5197  Shauna Scott           F3539      273/383     1:01:54     2:12:58     3:39:39     1:15:13     4:54:51   11:31     5:01:57
5198  Michael Manion         M3539      566/680     1:05:48     2:18:42     3:33:59     1:20:22     4:54:20   11:32     5:02:02
5199  Sarah Bakalyar         F1934     974/1350     1:03:33     2:22:45     3:46:43     1:11:53     4:58:35   11:32     5:02:02
5200  Ken Brown              M1934    1331/1637     1:10:42     2:28:10     3:43:58     1:10:10     4:54:08   11:32     5:02:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5201  Mary Fredrickson       F5054       66/138       57:43     2:13:25     3:39:01     1:19:11     4:58:11   11:32     5:02:04
5202  Sara Baldwin           F1934     975/1350     1:02:17     2:18:32     3:40:11     1:17:47     4:57:58   11:32     5:02:04
5203  Matthew Tarjick        M1934    1332/1637     1:03:44     2:12:47     3:35:18     1:18:59     4:54:16   11:32     5:02:05
5204  Kerstin Forsythe Hahn  F1934     976/1350     1:07:38     2:28:34     3:47:22     1:08:26     4:55:47   11:32     5:02:06
5205  Scott Johnson          M4044      499/596     1:00:21     2:12:05     3:34:45     1:21:41     4:56:25   11:32     5:02:07
5206  Blane Hammer           M4044      500/596     1:00:35     2:18:28     3:42:07     1:18:16     5:00:23   11:32     5:02:08
5207  Ronald Cheney          M5559      176/264       58:59     2:07:24     3:29:33     1:27:45     4:57:17   11:32     5:02:11
5208  Dianna Briggs          F5054       67/138     1:03:17     2:18:22     3:40:43     1:17:00     4:57:42   11:32     5:02:20
5209  Andrew Kramer          M4044      501/596     1:05:33     2:21:48     3:39:41     1:18:24     4:58:04   11:32     5:02:22
5210  Sara Cherne            F5559        32/68       57:42     2:08:31     3:31:37     1:29:30     5:01:07   11:32     5:02:23
5211  Sylvain Beaulieu       M1934    1333/1637     1:00:37     2:11:42     3:34:55     1:21:43     4:56:37   11:32     5:02:24
5212  Tina Newbury           F4044      215/327     1:05:24     2:24:55     3:41:56     1:12:45     4:54:40   11:33     5:02:24
5213  Denna Mitchell         F4044      216/327     1:05:24     2:24:55     3:41:56     1:12:45     4:54:41   11:33     5:02:24
5214  Michael Schwertfeger   M4549      466/573     1:01:38     2:14:38     3:33:32     1:22:56     4:56:27   11:33     5:02:28
5215  Aaron Dommeyer         M1218        43/46     1:03:37     2:16:56     3:40:11     1:17:30     4:57:41   11:33     5:02:28
5216  Lindsey Dammeyer       F1218        17/39     1:03:38     2:16:56     3:40:11     1:17:31     4:57:41   11:33     5:02:28
5217  Brian Jackson          M4549      467/573       55:49     2:07:14     3:36:17     1:25:21     5:01:38   11:33     5:02:31
5218  Ashley Madison         F1934     977/1350     1:02:30     2:16:08     3:38:19     1:20:29     4:58:48   11:33     5:02:31
5219  Christina Collison     F1934     978/1350     1:09:20     2:26:03     3:46:04     1:10:07     4:56:10   11:33     5:02:31
5220  Shannon Bolden         F1934     979/1350     1:09:20     2:26:03     3:46:04     1:10:07     4:56:10   11:33     5:02:31
5221  Carissa Gordon         F1934     980/1350     1:11:26     2:31:53     3:48:19     1:08:34     4:56:52   11:33     5:02:33
5222  Aleela Baune           F1934     981/1350     1:07:29     2:22:49     3:43:11     1:11:58     4:55:09   11:33     5:02:34
5223  Alena Finsky           F1934     982/1350     1:02:50     2:13:23     3:38:23     1:20:25     4:58:47   11:33     5:02:34
5224  Betsy Dietrich         F5054       68/138     1:04:35     2:20:24     3:41:37     1:13:58     4:55:34   11:33     5:02:35
5225  Kimberly Rugel         F3539      274/383     1:04:13     2:28:19     3:44:44     1:11:11     4:55:55   11:33     5:02:37
5226  Sonia Caliston         F4044      217/327     1:00:03     2:15:41     3:44:07     1:15:02     4:59:09   11:33     5:02:39
5227  Timothy Shanahan       M4549      468/573     1:00:54     2:12:57     3:38:28     1:16:54     4:55:21   11:33     5:02:39
5228  Jerry Collins          M6064       78/133       59:26     2:08:35     3:30:42     1:27:34     4:58:16   11:33     5:02:40
5229  Connie Morley          F5054       69/138     1:06:48     2:22:20     3:42:52     1:12:51     4:55:43   11:33     5:02:43
5230  Nathan Greene          M1934    1334/1637       58:40     2:10:31     3:37:11     1:20:13     4:57:24   11:33     5:02:45
5231  Mark Kasper            M1934    1335/1637       57:27     2:04:23     3:29:36     1:30:06     4:59:42   11:33     5:02:48
5232  Darryn Hanson          M4044      502/596     1:01:08     2:13:41     3:40:15     1:18:25     4:58:40   11:33     5:02:49
5233  Valerie Larocque       F3539      275/383     1:03:28     2:25:03     3:48:33     1:07:00     4:55:33   11:33     5:02:49
5234  Cynthia Adkins         F1934     983/1350       55:36     2:04:00     3:31:36     1:25:38     4:57:13   11:34     5:02:52
5235  Victoria Joyce         F1934     984/1350       57:21     2:08:21     3:39:38     1:16:53     4:56:30   11:34     5:02:53
5236  Kelly Johnson          F1934     985/1350     1:02:01     2:11:37     3:36:03     1:20:00     4:56:02   11:34     5:02:57
5237  Hailey Johnson         F1934     986/1350       59:16     2:15:51     3:43:40     1:16:49     5:00:29   11:34     5:03:00
5238  Mary Shimshak          F4549      135/217     1:02:40     2:19:58     3:40:46     1:15:27     4:56:13   11:34     5:03:00
5239  Gregory Smith          M1934    1336/1637       55:51     2:11:38     3:40:00     1:20:55     5:00:55   11:34     5:03:00
5240  Patrick Vierzba        M1934    1337/1637     1:01:38     2:11:49     3:37:37     1:21:07     4:58:43   11:34     5:03:01
5241  James Vierzba          M5559      177/264     1:01:39     2:11:50     3:37:37     1:21:07     4:58:44   11:34     5:03:01
5242  Sheila Gaalswyk        F5559        33/68     1:04:38     2:22:59     3:43:35     1:15:25     4:59:00   11:34     5:03:01
5243  Nels Dokken            M3539      567/680       52:34     1:56:02     3:39:04     1:21:17     5:00:20   11:34     5:03:02
5244  Marc Colin             M1934    1338/1637       53:38     2:01:55     3:39:04     1:21:17     5:00:21   11:34     5:03:02
5245  Hannah Martell         F1934     987/1350     1:02:24     2:13:33     3:29:13     1:29:03     4:58:15   11:34     5:03:06
5246  Lynn Houghtling        F4044      218/327     1:00:31     2:12:04     3:30:50     1:24:21     4:55:11   11:34     5:03:10
5247  Julie Houghtling       F4044      219/327     1:00:31     2:12:03     3:30:47     1:24:24     4:55:11   11:34     5:03:10
5248  Thomas Houghtling      M4549      469/573     1:00:30     2:12:02     3:30:48     1:24:23     4:55:10   11:34     5:03:10
5249  Annie Gisch            F1934     988/1350     1:03:04     2:19:15     3:43:47     1:15:04     4:58:50   11:34     5:03:12
5250  Raymond Murray         M5054      314/426     1:00:17     2:13:58     3:40:07     1:18:56     4:59:02   11:34     5:03:12
5251  James Grandbois        M5054      315/426     1:01:14     2:14:37     3:38:35     1:19:36     4:58:10   11:34     5:03:13
5252  Rick Feltner           M4549      470/573     1:00:41     2:14:58     3:39:42     1:19:11     4:58:53   11:34     5:03:14
5253  Kenneth Koski          M3539      568/680     1:01:26     2:14:26     3:38:21     1:19:24     4:57:45   11:35     5:03:17
5254  Cynthia Mortenson      F3539      276/383     1:00:07     2:09:17     3:33:16     1:22:04     4:55:19   11:35     5:03:18
5255  Shaun Guida            M1934    1339/1637       59:52     2:18:14     3:40:28     1:18:12     4:58:40   11:35     5:03:19
5256  Name Withheld          M4549      471/573     1:02:24     2:15:23     3:36:45     1:21:38     4:58:23   11:35     5:03:19
5257  Mike Filburn           M5559      178/264     1:01:32     2:14:54     3:41:30     1:16:57     4:58:27   11:35     5:03:22
5258  Mindy Statter          F4549      136/217       59:42     2:15:22     3:46:07     1:13:35     4:59:41   11:35     5:03:23
5259  Jean-Paul Parenteau    M3539      569/680       58:24     2:09:58     3:41:51     1:17:59     4:59:50   11:35     5:03:25
5260  Mark Rosheim           M4549      472/573       55:24     1:59:07     3:23:30     1:36:31     5:00:01   11:35     5:03:25
5261  Jason Smith            M1934    1340/1637       56:42     2:09:57     3:39:42     1:21:20     5:01:01   11:35     5:03:26
5262  Dan McCabe             M1934    1341/1637       59:34     2:02:15     3:17:46     1:42:42     5:00:28   11:35     5:03:28
5263  Timothy Erickson       M4549      473/573     1:01:41     2:16:12     3:39:58     1:19:06     4:59:04   11:35     5:03:31
5264  Crystal Brown          F4044      220/327     1:02:04     2:25:16     3:47:35     1:12:42     5:00:16   11:35     5:03:32
5265  Tuan Pham              M3539      570/680     1:03:49     2:15:45     3:41:54     1:14:17     4:56:10   11:35     5:03:34
5266  Dick Plaep             M6569        13/33     1:03:21     2:15:33     3:31:02     1:22:36     4:53:38   11:35     5:03:40
5267  Harold Frederick       M7074         3/14     1:02:31     2:21:10                             5:01:27   11:35     5:03:40
5268  Sandra Morishige       F4549      137/217     1:06:20     2:20:30     3:39:40     1:18:45     4:58:25   11:35     5:03:42
5269  George Schnepf         M4549      474/573     1:11:22     2:31:27     3:49:33     1:08:19     4:57:52   11:35     5:03:42
5270  Kelcie Driessen        F1218        18/39       59:39     2:06:02     3:28:13     1:30:18     4:58:31   11:35     5:03:42
5271  Kevin Driessen         M4549      475/573       59:39     2:06:02     3:28:13     1:30:19     4:58:32   11:36     5:03:43
5272  Daniel O'Neil          M4549      476/573     1:00:54     2:13:19     3:38:08     1:21:29     4:59:37   11:36     5:03:43
5273  Mary Crispin           F4549      138/217     1:05:11     2:19:22     3:40:11     1:17:46     4:57:57   11:36     5:03:44
5274  David Reno             M5054      316/426       56:45     2:10:14     3:37:55     1:23:05     5:00:59   11:36     5:03:44
5275  Jon Perkins            M4044      503/596       56:45     2:10:13     3:37:55     1:23:05     5:00:59   11:36     5:03:44
5276  James Berry            M5054      317/426       56:37     2:05:02     3:25:07     1:32:12     4:57:19   11:36     5:03:50
5277  Carolyn Berry          F4549      139/217       56:38     2:05:02     3:25:07     1:32:13     4:57:19   11:36     5:03:51
5278  Aaron Menken           M1934    1342/1637       53:41     2:06:22     3:32:50     1:30:01     5:02:51   11:36     5:03:51
5279  Victor Johnson         M1934    1343/1637       53:16     2:02:58     3:30:43     1:31:01     5:01:44   11:36     5:03:51
5280  Peggy Trager           F6064        11/29     1:03:06     2:19:51     3:45:30     1:16:33     5:02:02   11:36     5:03:55
5281  Peter Abel             M1934    1344/1637     1:03:35     2:16:48     3:38:17     1:18:11     4:56:28   11:36     5:03:56
5282  David Golinvaux        M3539      571/680     1:01:49     2:13:45     3:36:30     1:22:50     4:59:19   11:36     5:03:56
5283  Brandon Berg           M1934    1345/1637     1:05:38     2:20:59     3:39:58     1:15:41     4:55:38   11:36     5:03:56
5284  Shay Jurgensen         F1218        19/39     1:05:38     2:20:59     3:39:57     1:15:41     4:55:38   11:36     5:03:57
5285  Paul Charchian         M4044      504/596     1:02:04     2:11:52     3:38:48     1:18:06     4:56:54   11:36     5:03:57
5286  Aric Goddard           M1934    1346/1637     1:02:50     2:13:26     3:42:51     1:14:04     4:56:55   11:36     5:03:58
5287  Lenora Moe             F5559        34/68     1:02:15     2:14:45     3:39:24     1:17:42     4:57:06   11:36     5:03:59
5288  Nathan Monette         M1934    1347/1637       57:33     2:06:22     3:30:57     1:28:29     4:59:25   11:36     5:04:00
5289  Ryan Schuette          M1934    1348/1637     1:04:01     2:14:30     3:33:42     1:24:26     4:58:08   11:36     5:04:00
5290  Julie Verry            F4549      140/217     1:06:04     2:24:21     3:44:53     1:14:15     4:59:08   11:36     5:04:00
5291  Elizabeth Santoro      F1934     989/1350       54:42     2:02:43     3:33:41     1:23:28     4:57:09   11:36     5:04:01
5292  Steven Sauer           M1934    1349/1637     1:01:34     2:10:44     3:34:50     1:23:28     4:58:18   11:36     5:04:01
5293  Tony Chan              M4549      477/573       49:57     1:52:28     3:19:42     1:40:51     5:00:33   11:36     5:04:01
5294  Joe Johnson            M1934    1350/1637       58:14     2:02:29     3:41:59     1:16:02     4:58:01   11:36     5:04:02
5295  Robert Johnson         M4549      478/573       58:06     2:09:07     3:40:49     1:16:06     4:56:55   11:36     5:04:02
5296  Michelle Atchison      F1934     990/1350     1:02:21     2:23:14     3:49:17     1:10:32     4:59:49   11:36     5:04:03
5297  Laura Fretschel        F1934     991/1350       56:15     1:59:25     3:37:44     1:22:04     4:59:47   11:36     5:04:04
5298  John Bowlin            M1934    1351/1637       59:18     2:05:55     3:35:14     1:22:04     4:57:18   11:36     5:04:04
5299  Bruce Saxman           M1934    1352/1637     1:02:32     2:29:48     3:42:34     1:15:52     4:58:26   11:36     5:04:06
5300  David Kelley           M3539      572/680     1:00:11     2:08:26     3:35:02     1:22:49     4:57:51   11:36     5:04:07
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5301  Carley Bohnen          F1934     992/1350     1:01:43     2:16:29     3:40:41     1:18:41     4:59:22   11:36     5:04:07
5302  Emily Lloyd            F1934     993/1350     1:04:09     2:17:27     3:38:54     1:17:59     4:56:53   11:36     5:04:08
5303  Cheryl Schroeder       F1934     994/1350     1:00:50     2:11:19     3:37:07     1:21:24     4:58:31   11:37     5:04:09
5304  Jason Semerad          M1934    1353/1637     1:01:45     2:18:51     3:50:21     1:09:39     4:59:59   11:37     5:04:11
5305  Blaine Hansel          M1934    1354/1637     1:00:46     2:14:41     3:42:38     1:14:09     4:56:47   11:37     5:04:11
5306  Richard Bergenstal     M5559      179/264     1:04:26     2:21:32     3:44:56     1:15:10     5:00:05   11:37     5:04:13
5307  Emily Zylla            F1934     995/1350     1:04:26     2:21:32     3:44:56     1:15:09     5:00:05   11:37     5:04:13
5308  Scott Craig            M1934    1355/1637     1:01:00     2:13:27     3:43:40     1:14:17     4:57:57   11:37     5:04:14
5309  Gretchen Olmanson      F1934     996/1350     1:02:47     2:15:30     3:34:11     1:23:05     4:57:16   11:37     5:04:15
5310  John Kamman            M1934    1356/1637       56:54     2:10:31     3:41:34     1:15:37     4:57:11   11:37     5:04:16
5311  Roger Kooistra         M6064       79/133     1:04:37     2:20:35     3:43:24     1:15:04     4:58:28   11:37     5:04:19
5312  Bruce Owens            M5559      180/264     1:04:37     2:20:35     3:43:25     1:15:04     4:58:28   11:37     5:04:19
5313  Karin Dewey            F3539      277/383     1:03:45     2:19:58     3:37:58     1:21:38     4:59:36   11:37     5:04:21
5314  Lincoln Langhorst      M1934    1357/1637       53:07     1:54:53     3:25:35     1:36:30     5:02:05   11:37     5:04:22
5315  Caleb Stewart          M1934    1358/1637       57:09     2:09:06     3:35:36     1:25:21     5:00:56   11:37     5:04:22
5316  Lori Marrier           F3539      278/383     1:02:58     2:16:36     3:40:57     1:19:48     5:00:45   11:37     5:04:23
5317  Hilary Hanson          F1934     997/1350     1:11:05     2:24:55     3:43:20     1:13:33     4:56:53   11:37     5:04:23
5318  Becca Bartley          F1934     998/1350     1:11:05     2:24:55     3:43:19     1:13:33     4:56:52   11:37     5:04:23
5319  Gretchen Stecky        F1934     999/1350     1:02:42     2:20:00     3:42:38     1:15:55     4:58:32   11:37     5:04:23
5320  Kelly Dickey           F1934    1000/1350     1:02:22     2:15:43     3:42:24     1:16:07     4:58:31   11:37     5:04:23
5321  Connie Lagerhausen     F5054       70/138     1:03:24     2:20:43     3:41:39     1:16:56     4:58:35   11:37     5:04:24
5322  Anne Field             F4549      141/217     1:06:33     2:24:33     3:45:07     1:13:43     4:58:50   11:37     5:04:25
5323  Jennifer Cyr           F1934    1001/1350     1:08:32     2:26:59     3:47:08     1:10:09     4:57:17   11:37     5:04:25
5324  Jennifer Ford          F3539      279/383     1:08:36     2:26:26     3:46:08     1:11:04     4:57:11   11:37     5:04:26
5325  Tessa Lockington       F1934    1002/1350       59:28     2:07:45     3:37:35     1:23:15     5:00:49   11:37     5:04:26
5326  Sharon Kilsdonk        F3539      280/383     1:08:50     2:27:29     3:46:44     1:10:14     4:56:58   11:37     5:04:27
5327  James Jahoda           M4044      505/596     1:06:37     2:22:46     3:42:56     1:14:22     4:57:17   11:37     5:04:27
5328  Sherry Johnston        F5054       71/138       58:00     2:07:19     3:31:18     1:29:26     5:00:44   11:37     5:04:28
5329  John Leighton          M6064       80/133     1:07:53     2:24:52     3:46:26     1:11:49     4:58:15   11:37     5:04:29
5330  Jason Lilla            M1934    1359/1637       59:29     2:07:43     3:32:20     1:27:48     5:00:08   11:37     5:04:35
5331  Stacy Bakke            F1934    1003/1350       58:45     2:14:12     3:42:35     1:18:26     5:01:00   11:38     5:04:37
5332  Jennie Manrodt         F1934    1004/1350     1:09:20     2:29:24     3:49:45     1:08:50     4:58:35   11:38     5:04:37
5333  Christine Cartwright   F1934    1005/1350     1:06:41     2:25:55     3:45:47     1:13:02     4:58:49   11:38     5:04:39
5334  Nancy Kelly            F5054       72/138       59:45     2:12:28     3:33:27     1:25:58     4:59:25   11:38     5:04:39
5335  Brian Watters          M1934    1360/1637     1:08:58     2:27:42     3:43:40     1:13:56     4:57:36   11:38     5:04:40
5336  Kathleen Jensen        F5054       73/138       59:42     2:16:35     3:42:15     1:19:31     5:01:46   11:38     5:04:41
5337  Thomas Bohlinger       M4549      479/573       50:31     1:49:18     3:02:41     1:58:38     5:01:19   11:38     5:04:43
5338  Nathan Tylutki         M1934    1361/1637       57:40     2:09:40     3:36:58     1:21:07     4:58:05   11:38     5:04:45
5339  Stephen Smith          M4044      506/596     1:00:22     2:08:56     3:33:45     1:23:30     4:57:15   11:38     5:04:46
5340  Robert Mork            M5559      181/264     1:10:25     2:32:48     3:51:45     1:09:06     5:00:51   11:38     5:04:46
5341  Jennifer Smith         F1934    1006/1350     1:03:02     2:19:39     3:45:04     1:18:11     5:03:15   11:38     5:04:47
5342  Linda Siedschlag       F3539      281/383     1:04:20     2:19:52     3:41:25     1:17:02     4:58:27   11:38     5:04:48
5343  Shanie Hahn            F3539      282/383     1:00:11     2:10:43     3:36:33     1:24:40     5:01:13   11:38     5:04:48
5344  Eric McGowen           M1934    1362/1637     1:03:14     2:18:28     3:34:46     1:24:05     4:58:50   11:38     5:04:48
5345  Cindy Shelton          F3539      283/383     1:02:47     2:17:48     3:42:08     1:19:18     5:01:25   11:38     5:04:50
5346  Brian Legried          M4549      480/573     1:11:22     2:31:19     3:49:33     1:09:29     4:59:01   11:38     5:04:52
5347  Katrina Sulitis        F1934    1007/1350     1:00:16     2:11:11     3:37:25     1:24:04     5:01:29   11:38     5:04:52
5348  Jeffrey Sulitis        M1934    1363/1637     1:00:14     2:11:10     3:37:24     1:24:05     5:01:29   11:38     5:04:53
5349  Richard Feibelman      M5054      318/426     1:02:19     2:12:08     3:34:52     1:25:26     5:00:17   11:38     5:04:53
5350  Richard Kinstler       M6064       81/133     1:00:13     2:12:13     3:39:49     1:19:29     4:59:18   11:38     5:04:54
5351  Starshine Blackford    F1934    1008/1350     1:10:23     2:29:32     3:48:49     1:10:43     4:59:31   11:38     5:04:54
5352  Phillip Bunton         M5054      319/426     1:04:04     2:22:05     3:45:57     1:15:30     5:01:27   11:38     5:04:56
5353  Sean Healey            M4044      507/596       56:25     2:05:33     3:29:42     1:30:09     4:59:51   11:38     5:04:57
5354  Katryn Murphy          F1934    1009/1350       58:34     2:07:01     3:32:10     1:28:15     5:00:24   11:38     5:04:59
5355  David Brown            M6064       82/133     1:02:20     2:17:12     3:39:28     1:20:47     5:00:15   11:38     5:04:59
5356  Faith Faatz            F1934    1010/1350     1:02:48     2:18:21     3:39:43     1:19:29     4:59:12   11:39     5:05:04
5357  Tyler Bunton           M1934    1364/1637     1:04:03     2:22:05     3:45:55     1:15:44     5:01:38   11:39     5:05:07
5358  David Morgan           M7074         4/14     1:00:59     2:15:24     3:42:37     1:18:08     5:00:44   11:39     5:05:15
5359  James Boyle            M4044      508/596     1:03:44     2:12:47     3:38:33     1:18:55     4:57:28   11:39     5:05:17
5360  James Kennedy          M5054      320/426       57:20     2:08:04     3:35:36     1:24:29     5:00:05   11:39     5:05:18
5361  Gene Wood              M5559      182/264     1:02:37     2:18:20     3:40:44     1:20:18     5:01:02   11:39     5:05:20
5362  David Lyman            M4044      509/596     1:06:15     2:22:42     3:45:19     1:14:00     4:59:18   11:39     5:05:21
5363  Robert Larsin          M4549      481/573     1:00:48     2:13:44     3:42:05     1:18:23     5:00:27   11:39     5:05:23
5364  Nathan Grage           M1934    1365/1637     1:06:41     2:22:36     3:41:06     1:16:41     4:57:47   11:39     5:05:23
5365  Mandy Shew             F1934    1011/1350     1:10:17     2:30:24     3:50:19     1:11:03     5:01:21   11:39     5:05:27
5366  Ignacio Escobedo       M5054      321/426       57:24     2:07:26     3:36:25     1:25:14     5:01:38   11:39     5:05:27
5367  Tom Lyons              M1934    1366/1637     1:01:51     2:20:24     3:45:45     1:14:30     5:00:15   11:39     5:05:27
5368  Timothy Blighton       M1934    1367/1637     1:05:49     2:17:29     3:42:13     1:19:06     5:01:18   11:39     5:05:27
5369  John Denison           M1934    1368/1637     1:02:04     2:14:16     3:41:01     1:18:22     4:59:22   11:40     5:05:28
5370  Abu Kamara             M5054      322/426       53:49     2:10:19     3:40:48     1:24:07     5:04:54   11:40     5:05:28
5371  Renee Proulx           F4044      221/327     1:04:47     2:22:42     3:43:46     1:15:29     4:59:14   11:40     5:05:28
5372  Lea Dehn               F4549      142/217     1:04:48     2:22:43     3:43:46     1:15:29     4:59:15   11:40     5:05:28
5373  Jimmy Bellamy          M1934    1369/1637     1:02:29     2:15:53     3:39:02     1:22:36     5:01:38   11:40     5:05:32
5374  Tamara Smith           F5054       74/138     1:06:53     2:26:48     3:50:13     1:10:19     5:00:32   11:40     5:05:34
5375  Zachary Pierce         M1934    1370/1637     1:09:20     2:29:24     3:49:45     1:09:49     4:59:34   11:40     5:05:36
5376  Stan Quinn             M4549      482/573       57:36     2:09:43     3:36:17     1:27:08     5:03:25   11:40     5:05:39
5377  James Yunker           M3539      573/680       59:55     2:10:34     3:35:43     1:26:03     5:01:46   11:40     5:05:41
5378  Alissa Schneider       F4044      222/327     1:10:40     2:34:02     4:10:10       49:00     4:59:10   11:40     5:05:41
5379  Bill Rosati            M4044      510/596     1:02:16     2:11:39     3:32:51     1:29:56     5:02:47   11:40     5:05:48
5380  Tammy Pederson         F3539      284/383     1:10:26     2:32:49     3:51:48     1:10:06     5:01:54   11:40     5:05:49
5381  Kary Lehman            F1934    1012/1350     1:00:20     2:15:05     3:40:52     1:20:01     5:00:52   11:40     5:05:49
5382  Kristy Ardinger        F1934    1013/1350     1:00:19     2:15:06     3:40:52     1:20:01     5:00:53   11:40     5:05:50
5383  James Shapiro          M4044      511/596     1:00:07     2:14:27     3:32:37     1:27:00     4:59:37   11:40     5:05:51
5384  Jon Freeman            M6064       83/133     1:07:00     2:26:28     3:47:13     1:14:56     5:02:08   11:40     5:05:51
5385  Jan Smiglewski         F5054       75/138       57:43     2:13:16     3:42:10     1:23:35     5:05:45   11:41     5:05:54
5386  Michael Johnson        M5054      323/426     1:03:10     2:13:18     3:30:40     1:27:21     4:58:01   11:41     5:05:55
5387  Kuma Takamura          M5054      324/426     1:09:52     2:28:53     3:47:11     1:14:17     5:01:28   11:41     5:06:03
5388  Brandon Deason         M1934    1371/1637       58:02     2:11:17     3:39:35     1:24:29     5:04:03   11:41     5:06:05
5389  Kelly Logue            F3539      285/383     1:06:35     2:22:57     3:42:47     1:16:16     4:59:03   11:41     5:06:08
5390  Keith Moreland         M5054      325/426     1:01:29     2:14:54     3:40:39     1:19:04     4:59:42   11:41     5:06:11
5391  Jack Taly              M4044      512/596     1:02:06     2:17:09     3:41:12     1:21:27     5:02:39   11:41     5:06:14
5392  Jason Becker           M3539      574/680     1:02:29     2:11:50     3:34:48     1:25:21     5:00:08   11:41     5:06:16
5393  William Schwietz       M4549      483/573     1:01:34     2:17:36     3:38:54     1:20:49     4:59:43   11:41     5:06:16
5394  Lisa Albanese          F1934    1014/1350     1:05:27     2:23:00     3:45:43     1:13:41     4:59:24   11:41     5:06:19
5395  J Kagol                M6064       84/133     1:01:54     2:14:58     3:32:56     1:28:35     5:01:31   11:41     5:06:19
5396  Laura Fredendall       F5054       76/138     1:05:45     2:25:09     3:48:05     1:13:33     5:01:38   11:42     5:06:20
5397  Christopher Baartman   M1934    1372/1637       59:06     2:13:10     3:39:16     1:21:05     5:00:21   11:42     5:06:23
5398  Jeff Hicken            M5559      183/264     1:08:30     2:30:55     3:51:48     1:07:45     4:59:33   11:42     5:06:27
5399  Liza Hicken            F1934    1015/1350     1:08:11     2:30:56     3:51:48     1:07:45     4:59:33   11:42     5:06:27
5400  Patrick Oswald         M5054      326/426     1:04:00     2:20:32     3:43:15     1:15:58     4:59:12   11:42     5:06:34
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5401  Mark Maly              M4549      484/573     1:06:10     2:25:46     3:48:19     1:12:25     5:00:43   11:42     5:06:34
5402  Lisa Tabor             F3539      286/383     1:03:01     2:18:48     3:43:16     1:17:32     5:00:48   11:42     5:06:37
5403  Philip Major           M1934    1373/1637       55:21     2:05:34     3:29:04     1:31:07     5:00:10   11:42     5:06:37
5404  Megan Workman          F1934    1016/1350     1:00:09     2:11:06     3:31:51     1:28:20     5:00:10   11:42     5:06:37
5405  Heather McJunkin       F1934    1017/1350     1:01:14     2:19:42     3:42:49     1:17:10     4:59:58   11:42     5:06:41
5406  Jaime Zwers            F1934    1018/1350     1:01:13     2:19:42     3:42:48     1:17:10     4:59:58   11:42     5:06:41
5407  Paula Hoover           F4549      143/217     1:00:08     2:12:12     3:40:10     1:24:23     5:04:33   11:42     5:06:44
5408  Gwendolyn Freed        F4044      223/327       57:10     2:09:53     3:39:55     1:24:23     5:04:18   11:42     5:06:44
5409  Abbey Kvidt            F1934    1019/1350     1:05:49     2:21:39     3:46:08     1:13:52     5:00:00   11:42     5:06:45
5410  Lynn Burkhartzmeyer    F4044      224/327     1:02:45     2:21:24     3:43:54     1:17:41     5:01:35   11:43     5:06:47
5411  Lynn Pauly             F3539      287/383     1:02:44     2:21:24     3:43:55     1:17:40     5:01:34   11:43     5:06:47
5412  Barrett Nobrega        F1934    1020/1350     1:01:48     2:18:04     3:47:09     1:14:53     5:02:01   11:43     5:06:50
5413  Steven Timm            M3539      575/680       59:10     2:13:40     3:40:56     1:23:14     5:04:09   11:43     5:06:51
5414  Jeffrey Lou            M1218        44/46     1:01:32     2:15:45     3:40:45     1:21:24     5:02:08   11:43     5:06:52
5415  Cody Link              M1934    1374/1637     1:03:58     2:19:54     3:44:27     1:17:48     5:02:15   11:43     5:06:53
5416  Jan Andersen           F4549      144/217     1:00:47     2:12:24     3:37:37     1:21:53     4:59:30   11:43     5:06:57
5417  Stephen Beatty         M5559      184/264     1:04:33     2:19:11     3:39:24     1:18:53     4:58:16   11:43     5:07:00
5418  Timothy Ryan           M3539      576/680     1:08:50     2:28:38     3:49:44     1:09:51     4:59:35   11:43     5:07:00
5419  Jessi Rakness          F1934    1021/1350     1:02:54     2:22:25     3:39:06     1:24:02     5:03:07   11:43     5:07:01
5420  Nora Folske            F1934    1022/1350       59:50     2:10:37     3:39:06     1:24:02     5:03:07   11:43     5:07:01
5421  Jolyn Miller           F5054       77/138     1:02:44     2:18:18     3:41:48     1:20:53     5:02:40   11:43     5:07:01
5422  Thomas Dahl            M1934    1375/1637     1:06:17     2:23:18     3:44:39     1:16:00     5:00:39   11:43     5:07:10
5423  Brandi Thompson        F1934    1023/1350     1:06:17     2:23:18     3:44:39     1:16:00     5:00:39   11:43     5:07:10
5424  Adam Budde             M1934    1376/1637     1:01:42     2:18:12     3:42:06     1:21:08     5:03:13   11:43     5:07:11
5425  Claire MacHalinski     F1934    1024/1350     1:01:42     2:18:12     3:42:05     1:21:08     5:03:13   11:43     5:07:11
5426  Jay Sieling            M4044      513/596       55:42     2:10:28     3:41:04     1:23:36     5:04:39   11:44     5:07:14
5427  Victoria Erickson      F3539      288/383     1:07:15     2:25:19     3:46:47     1:15:07     5:01:54   11:44     5:07:14
5428  Mark Kockelman         M5054      327/426     1:01:39     2:14:58     3:38:06     1:22:13     5:00:19   11:44     5:07:15
5429  Lysa Jones             F4044      225/327     1:02:21     2:16:44     3:46:45     1:14:04     5:00:48   11:44     5:07:16
5430  Dj Carlson             M6064       85/133       57:43     2:10:20     3:49:09     1:15:07     5:04:16   11:44     5:07:16
5431  Delphine Broccard      F1934    1025/1350       56:58     2:05:46     3:35:11     1:28:23     5:03:34   11:44     5:07:20
5432  Joseph Pederson        M1934    1377/1637       54:14     2:11:28     3:46:57     1:18:50     5:05:46   11:44     5:07:26
5433  Jeane McGraw           F3539      289/383     1:06:53     2:26:17     3:46:04     1:13:26     4:59:29   11:44     5:07:28
5434  Jode Joyce             F3539      290/383     1:06:52     2:26:17     3:46:04     1:13:26     4:59:29   11:44     5:07:28
5435  Aron Shand             M1934    1378/1637       59:50     2:08:18     3:33:58     1:29:45     5:03:42   11:44     5:07:31
5436  Drew Gosselink         M1934    1379/1637       57:25     2:04:26     3:33:40     1:30:08     5:03:48   11:44     5:07:32
5437  Jason Sund             M1934    1380/1637       53:40     2:06:22     3:32:29     1:32:51     5:05:19   11:44     5:07:32
5438  Melanie Stanek         F4044      226/327     1:09:26     2:29:12     3:52:58     1:10:41     5:03:38   11:44     5:07:33
5439  Elizabeth Stejskal     F5054       78/138     1:09:24     2:29:11     3:52:56     1:10:41     5:03:37   11:44     5:07:33
5440  Mary Anderson          F4044      227/327     1:01:07     2:16:14     3:40:12     1:22:58     5:03:09   11:44     5:07:33
5441  Eric Roering           M1934    1381/1637     1:06:41     2:20:59     3:43:22     1:19:25     5:02:47   11:44     5:07:34
5442  Derek Lash             M1934    1382/1637     1:01:47     2:10:53     3:31:13     1:29:22     5:00:35   11:44     5:07:36
5443  Benjamin Jonjak        M1934    1383/1637     1:08:40     2:24:38     3:48:38     1:11:40     5:00:17   11:44     5:07:37
5444  Marianne Short         F5559        35/68     1:03:27     2:19:42     3:46:05     1:17:55     5:03:59   11:45     5:07:41
5445  Susan McCauley         F5559        36/68     1:09:26     2:30:31     3:49:05     1:13:29     5:02:33   11:45     5:07:45
5446  Mark Pollmann          M3539      577/680     1:01:05     2:14:39     3:39:43     1:20:34     5:00:17   11:45     5:07:46
5447  Brian Zahn             M1934    1384/1637       58:19     1:59:46     3:22:38     1:37:13     4:59:51   11:45     5:07:46
5448  Tricia Olson           F3539      291/383       59:45     2:16:48     3:40:15     1:24:30     5:04:44   11:45     5:07:46
5449  Johan Valppu           M1934    1385/1637       58:40     2:04:19     3:28:36     1:33:53     5:02:28   11:45     5:07:50
5450  Stefanie Medin         F1934    1026/1350     1:03:23     2:17:28     3:39:43     1:23:35     5:03:17   11:45     5:07:50
5451  Adam Stell             M4044      514/596     1:03:22     2:17:27     3:39:43     1:23:35     5:03:17   11:45     5:07:50
5452  Lucian Grathwol        M4549      485/573       56:16     2:04:10     3:26:48     1:34:53     5:01:41   11:45     5:07:50
5453  Peter Skurdalsvold     M3539      578/680       54:35     2:00:02     3:25:52     1:35:55     5:01:46   11:45     5:07:53
5454  Corrine Casanova       F4044      228/327     1:09:47     2:26:01     3:46:14     1:13:39     4:59:53   11:45     5:07:53
5455  Jerel Honer-Claypool   F1934    1027/1350     1:09:48     2:26:01     3:46:14     1:13:40     4:59:54   11:45     5:07:53
5456  Beth Iliff             F4044      229/327     1:00:20     2:09:46     3:30:42     1:30:21     5:01:03   11:45     5:07:58
5457  Nicole Deneau          F1934    1028/1350     1:05:09     2:23:37     3:48:07     1:15:03     5:03:09   11:45     5:08:01
5458  Jessica Baer           F1934    1029/1350     1:02:13     2:14:23     3:41:14     1:21:36     5:02:49   11:45     5:08:01
5459  Annie Dehmlow          F1218        20/39     1:01:25     2:14:49     3:52:47     1:08:58     5:01:44   11:45     5:08:02
5460  Eric Zajkowski         M1934    1386/1637     1:04:19     2:20:17     3:44:49     1:17:10     5:01:59   11:45     5:08:03
5461  Jonathon Martin        M1934    1387/1637     1:04:20     2:20:17     3:44:49     1:17:11     5:01:59   11:45     5:08:03
5462  Maude Dornfeld         F4549      145/217     1:05:05     2:23:12     3:44:38     1:17:31     5:02:08   11:46     5:08:05
5463  Robert Ryan            M5559      185/264     1:04:15     2:21:03     3:42:20     1:24:03     5:06:22   11:46     5:08:07
5464  Jean Bostrom           F5054       79/138     1:00:58     2:15:12     3:40:05     1:22:47     5:02:52   11:46     5:08:09
5465  Gary Peterson          M5054      328/426     1:04:10     2:21:14     3:42:13     1:19:30     5:01:43   11:46     5:08:14
5466  Jonathan Yorde         M5054      329/426     1:01:43     2:16:14     3:41:08     1:21:15     5:02:22   11:46     5:08:15
5467  Victor Butcher         M5559      186/264     1:08:18     2:27:15     3:48:35     1:14:24     5:02:58   11:46     5:08:19
5468  Steven Jackson         M5559      187/264     1:02:08     2:17:04     3:39:08     1:23:30     5:02:37   11:46     5:08:21
5469  Panayota Kottas Gilber F1934    1030/1350     1:02:33     2:15:48     3:39:56     1:24:05     5:04:01   11:46     5:08:22
5470  Amanda Nadig           F1934    1031/1350     1:02:49     2:21:20     3:42:15     1:19:03     5:01:18   11:46     5:08:25
5471  Molly Zalewki          F1934    1032/1350     1:02:50     2:21:20     3:42:15     1:19:03     5:01:18   11:46     5:08:25
5472  Erin Dahl              F1934    1033/1350     1:02:18     2:17:38     3:45:40     1:18:38     5:04:18   11:46     5:08:25
5473  Laura Hayes            F3539      292/383     1:03:47     2:20:48     3:48:01     1:14:19     5:02:20   11:46     5:08:31
5474  Stephanie Betsinger    F4044      230/327     1:08:05     2:28:09     3:47:19     1:15:09     5:02:28   11:47     5:08:32
5475  Lisa Fischer           F3539      293/383     1:02:57     2:11:50     3:30:23     1:33:49     5:04:11   11:47     5:08:36
5476  Jerad Morey            M1934    1388/1637     1:02:16     2:13:13     3:40:40     1:21:57     5:02:36   11:47     5:08:37
5477  Bruce Warndahl         M4549      486/573     1:01:23     2:18:35     3:44:21     1:22:04     5:06:24   11:47     5:08:37
5478  Lucas Anderson         M1934    1389/1637     1:12:59     2:40:52     3:48:31     1:12:27     5:00:57   11:47     5:08:38
5479  Peter Ryan             M5054      330/426       57:32     2:13:18     3:43:07     1:24:08     5:07:14   11:47     5:08:38
5480  Jason Baker            M1934    1390/1637     1:02:36     2:19:34     3:48:12     1:13:49     5:02:00   11:47     5:08:39
5481  Kristina Barnett       F1934    1034/1350       59:26     2:08:21     3:49:20     1:15:35     5:04:55   11:47     5:08:42
5482  Don Wright             M6569        14/33     1:12:11     2:34:57     3:54:51     1:10:24     5:05:15   11:47     5:08:46
5483  Susan Thompson         F4044      231/327     1:11:14     2:32:56     3:53:12     1:08:32     5:01:43   11:47     5:08:55
5484  Lexie Demaster         F1934    1035/1350     1:03:32     2:24:37     3:48:39     1:14:32     5:03:11   11:47     5:08:55
5485  Jeremy Olson           M1934    1391/1637     1:03:29     2:24:00     3:47:25     1:14:38     5:02:03   11:48     5:09:00
5486  Ariel Abell            F1934    1036/1350     1:03:28     2:23:59     3:47:25     1:14:39     5:02:03   11:48     5:09:00
5487  Lee Gangl              M5054      331/426     1:02:37     2:14:36     3:40:22     1:21:32     5:01:54   11:48     5:09:03
5488  Hope Seider            F5054       80/138       57:29     2:11:39     3:43:01     1:23:04     5:06:05   11:48     5:09:03
5489  David Vieth            M4044      515/596       56:13     2:01:40     3:19:52     1:47:56     5:07:47   11:48     5:09:04
5490  Rick Joos              M4044      516/596     1:02:23     2:17:38     3:43:38     1:19:16     5:02:53   11:48     5:09:08
5491  Christine Vogt         F1934    1037/1350     1:05:55     2:26:54     3:46:34     1:17:18     5:03:51   11:48     5:09:11
5492  Lindsey Saylor         F1934    1038/1350     1:01:41     2:16:52     3:41:31     1:23:50     5:05:21   11:48     5:09:13
5493  Patricia Cook          F5559        37/68     1:00:50     2:19:15     3:46:14     1:19:05     5:05:19   11:49     5:09:26
5494  Mark Kincade           M4549      487/573     1:02:24     2:14:08     3:38:50     1:27:39     5:06:28   11:49     5:09:26
5495  Anna Thompson-Schmidt  F1934    1039/1350     1:08:49     2:26:28     3:47:37     1:16:22     5:03:58   11:49     5:09:27
5496  Margaret Thom          F1934    1040/1350     1:04:31     2:17:53     3:40:39     1:21:09     5:01:47   11:49     5:09:27
5497  Deborah Webb           F4549      146/217     1:02:18     2:15:26     3:39:29     1:25:56     5:05:24   11:49     5:09:30
5498  Mary Johnson           F5054       81/138     1:03:36     2:19:21     3:39:25     1:25:04     5:04:29   11:49     5:09:30
5499  Kari Thomas            F3539      294/383     1:05:08     2:22:21     3:48:11     1:16:26     5:04:36   11:49     5:09:30
5500  Arne Hallam            M5054      332/426     1:11:40     2:43:56     3:54:59     1:06:23     5:01:22   11:49     5:09:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5501  Sandy Weisser          F4549      147/217     1:03:52     2:23:15     3:40:56     1:22:19     5:03:15   11:49     5:09:31
5502  Daryl Degonda          M4044      517/596       55:39     2:08:30     3:35:59     1:30:52     5:06:50   11:49     5:09:35
5503  Janice Rensch          F6064        12/29     1:00:54     2:16:52     3:44:59     1:19:28     5:04:26   11:49     5:09:35
5504  Greg Mattson           M4044      518/596     1:02:17     2:15:57     3:34:57     1:31:14     5:06:11   11:49     5:09:36
5505  Kailyn McQuillan       F1934    1041/1350     1:03:31     2:21:58     3:48:28     1:15:41     5:04:09   11:49     5:09:43
5506  Robert Hanson          M3539      579/680     1:03:58     2:15:06     3:36:00     1:26:41     5:02:40   11:49     5:09:43
5507  Mark Timmerman         M3539      580/680       58:12     2:07:02     3:31:06     1:33:52     5:04:57   11:50     5:09:52
5508  Jonathan Reno          M1934    1392/1637     1:06:50     2:26:00     3:43:08     1:21:48     5:04:55   11:50     5:09:54
5509  Hannah Sellnow         F1218        21/39       55:42     2:08:46     3:42:32     1:22:39     5:05:10   11:50     5:09:54
5510  Laura Lekander         F1934    1042/1350     1:06:52     2:22:57     3:43:10     1:21:46     5:04:56   11:50     5:09:54
5511  David Walsh            M4549      488/573     1:04:15     2:18:30     3:38:43     1:26:14     5:04:57   11:50     5:09:54
5512  Joseph Hendricks       M4549      489/573       57:42     2:12:48     3:42:48     1:22:43     5:05:31   11:50     5:09:56
5513  Pamela Thurner         F4549      148/217       59:17     2:15:22     3:45:49     1:21:27     5:07:16   11:50     5:09:56
5514  Jennifer Cristini      F3539      295/383       59:56     2:15:07     3:41:26     1:21:58     5:03:24   11:50     5:09:57
5515  Shawn Carlson          M1934    1393/1637     1:08:32     2:22:19     3:40:34     1:22:09     5:02:43   11:50     5:09:58
5516  Nancy Phillips         F5559        38/68     1:05:40     2:27:22     3:47:40     1:15:38     5:03:17   11:50     5:10:00
5517  Traci Carlson          F3539      296/383     1:08:07     2:24:25     3:48:36     1:16:32     5:05:07   11:50     5:10:01
5518  Luke Daly              M1934    1394/1637       59:45     2:10:15     3:36:59     1:26:27     5:03:25   11:50     5:10:04
5519  David Trites           M6064       86/133     1:06:26     2:25:40     3:51:19     1:14:29     5:05:48   11:50     5:10:05
5520  Bradley Williams       M4044      519/596     1:03:06     2:17:24     3:39:21     1:23:55     5:03:16   11:50     5:10:07
5521  James Watts            M4549      490/573     1:03:02     2:17:22     3:43:01     1:19:59     5:03:00   11:50     5:10:07
5522  Denis Schmidt          M1934    1395/1637     1:03:48     2:19:31     3:43:10     1:20:07     5:03:17   11:50     5:10:09
5523  Ellen Stanley          F1934    1043/1350     1:04:22     2:17:12     3:43:31     1:20:05     5:03:35   11:50     5:10:11
5524  Mathew Kruse           M5054      333/426       53:18     2:05:41     3:39:34     1:29:20     5:08:54   11:50     5:10:15
5525  Tom Syrstad            M5559      188/264     1:01:35     2:25:17     3:44:53     1:20:07     5:04:59   11:50     5:10:16
5526  Mary Jo De Cathelineau F4044      232/327     1:05:23     2:22:31     3:46:50     1:16:11     5:03:01   11:51     5:10:19
5527  Robert Hartnett        M5559      189/264     1:03:59     2:31:05     3:51:18     1:13:27     5:04:44   11:51     5:10:25
5528  Arthur Stanger         M4549      491/573     1:02:24     2:19:13     3:43:30     1:26:50     5:10:19   11:51     5:10:28
5529  Mark Nagle             M1934    1396/1637       53:15     2:02:16     3:36:13     1:30:41     5:06:53   11:51     5:10:28
5530  Andi Kaufman           F1934    1044/1350       59:10     2:12:31     3:40:11     1:24:02     5:04:13   11:51     5:10:28
5531  Robyn Goldstein        F4549      149/217     1:02:25     2:23:11     3:53:02     1:17:18     5:10:19   11:51     5:10:28
5532  Jeff Counters          M1934    1397/1637     1:02:10     2:12:51     3:38:52     1:26:33     5:05:25   11:51     5:10:30
5533  Chad Ramler            M1934    1398/1637     1:02:10     2:12:51     3:38:50     1:26:35     5:05:24   11:51     5:10:30
5534  Steven Malikowski      M4044      520/596     1:00:25     2:09:14     3:41:58     1:24:16     5:06:14   11:51     5:10:35
5535  Susan Hoke             F1934    1045/1350     1:09:41     2:30:30     3:50:18     1:14:43     5:05:01   11:51     5:10:36
5536  Samuel Pearlman        M5559      190/264     1:09:50     2:26:35     3:47:56     1:17:49     5:05:45   11:51     5:10:42
5537  Chris Doyle            M1934    1399/1637     1:04:38     2:14:22     3:35:25     1:32:10     5:07:35   11:52     5:10:44
5538  Scott Donohue          M4549      492/573       56:41     2:11:07     3:44:33     1:22:48     5:07:20   11:52     5:10:46
5539  Patrick Miller         M4044      521/596     1:04:17     2:21:43     3:42:22     1:24:50     5:07:11   11:52     5:10:48
5540  Aaron Poock            M1934    1400/1637       58:23     2:03:07     3:30:29     1:35:06     5:05:34   11:52     5:10:48
5541  Rachel Moeller         F3539      297/383     1:03:27     2:15:32     3:43:26     1:20:48     5:04:13   11:52     5:10:48
5542  Daniel Davies          M5054      334/426       57:01     2:03:16     3:21:48     1:46:30     5:08:17   11:52     5:10:50
5543  Matthew Wyse           M3539      581/680     1:00:27     2:11:21     3:40:12     1:25:11     5:05:22   11:52     5:10:53
5544  Brian Landstrom        M5559      191/264     1:00:19     2:19:41     3:46:01     1:22:13     5:08:13   11:52     5:10:54
5545  Charles Horton         M4044      522/596     1:10:46     2:27:09     3:46:51     1:16:43     5:03:34   11:52     5:10:55
5546  Karen Koslowski        F1934    1046/1350     1:01:50     2:19:12     3:47:25     1:17:26     5:04:51   11:52     5:10:55
5547  Deborah Roberts        F5559        39/68     1:05:40     2:27:23     3:47:40     1:16:35     5:04:14   11:52     5:10:58
5548  Jennifer Neegaard      F1934    1047/1350     1:02:49     2:22:39     3:47:43     1:16:48     5:04:30   11:52     5:10:58
5549  Rene Diebold           F5559        40/68     1:06:14     2:24:30     3:43:24     1:22:04     5:05:27   11:52     5:11:00
5550  Annie Palmieri         F3539      298/383     1:05:47     2:21:43     3:46:55     1:19:15     5:06:10   11:52     5:11:02
5551  Joshua Munchow         M1934    1401/1637       58:50     2:05:54     3:26:16     1:40:30     5:06:46   11:52     5:11:07
5552  George House           M4549      493/573       54:57     1:54:33     3:13:27     1:53:33     5:06:59   11:53     5:11:11
5553  Jacquelynne Mallek     F1934    1048/1350     1:04:43     2:28:44     3:52:52     1:10:18     5:03:10   11:53     5:11:12
5554  Leslie Ross            F1934    1049/1350     1:09:13     2:26:18     3:43:58     1:20:08     5:04:06   11:53     5:11:14
5555  Ed Dallmann            M6064       87/133       56:30     2:11:37     3:39:51     1:30:36     5:10:27   11:53     5:11:15
5556  Kathy Matson           F4549      150/217     1:00:43     2:13:35     3:45:49     1:22:37     5:08:26   11:53     5:11:17
5557  Renee Favero           F1934    1050/1350     1:11:31     2:36:37     3:57:05     1:06:53     5:03:58   11:53     5:11:19
5558  Jenna Samuelson        F1218        22/39       53:33     2:12:32     3:45:09     1:23:09     5:08:17   11:53     5:11:21
5559  Mindy Bennewise        F1934    1051/1350     1:04:06     2:19:13     3:48:38     1:16:54     5:05:32   11:53     5:11:23
5560  Chad Sevre             M1934    1402/1637       57:49     2:16:52     3:45:48     1:21:19     5:07:06   11:53     5:11:25
5561  Betty Darnell          F5559        41/68     1:04:55     2:23:50     3:45:33     1:18:38     5:04:11   11:53     5:11:33
5562  Michael Bond           M1934    1403/1637     1:05:11     2:19:02     3:42:30     1:21:17     5:03:47   11:53     5:11:34
5563  Scott Biberson         M4044      523/596     1:02:08     2:17:32     3:45:10     1:22:05     5:07:15   11:54     5:11:36
5564  Ann Knudson            F1934    1052/1350     1:10:22     2:30:20     3:52:56     1:13:16     5:06:12   11:54     5:11:36
5565  Lisa Holien            F4549      151/217     1:11:34     2:33:20     3:53:02     1:11:01     5:04:02   11:54     5:11:37
5566  Karen Joyce            F5054       82/138     1:03:40     2:19:59     3:47:46     1:16:30     5:04:16   11:54     5:11:37
5567  Robert Sylvester       M6064       88/133     1:02:38     2:18:50     3:44:29     1:21:14     5:05:43   11:54     5:11:39
5568  Catie Sosniecki        F1218        23/39     1:12:09     2:26:28     3:49:34     1:14:33     5:04:06   11:54     5:11:40
5569  Linda Miller           F4549      152/217     1:08:02     2:26:11     3:50:27     1:17:31     5:07:57   11:54     5:11:45
5570  Richard Barton         M6064       89/133       59:11     2:10:28     3:46:21     1:23:06     5:09:26   11:54     5:11:49
5571  Ariel Berres-Green     F1218        24/39     1:01:35     2:19:09     3:51:59     1:15:45     5:07:44   11:54     5:11:50
5572  Rob Kerschke           M1934    1404/1637       59:30     2:12:00     3:41:06     1:24:21     5:05:26   11:54     5:11:51
5573  Sholeh Chatraei        F5054       83/138     1:06:25     2:28:28     3:49:19     1:16:37     5:05:55   11:54     5:11:56
5574  Dan Christian          M6064       90/133     1:09:26     2:30:32     3:49:05     1:17:40     5:06:45   11:54     5:11:56
5575  Steven Standingcloud   M4549      494/573     1:06:47     2:22:24     3:43:27     1:21:54     5:05:20   11:54     5:11:57
5576  Jason Ericson          M3539      582/680     1:00:53     2:14:00     3:44:01     1:25:05     5:09:06   11:54     5:11:58
5577  Mark Coughlin          M5559      192/264       58:46     2:09:56     3:37:49     1:33:54     5:11:42   11:54     5:11:59
5578  Chase Degrey           M1934    1405/1637     1:02:53     2:21:20     3:48:03     1:18:00     5:06:03   11:54     5:12:01
5579  Amy Bukstein           F1934    1053/1350     1:04:47     2:23:05     3:47:42     1:17:54     5:05:36   11:55     5:12:12
5580  Anthony Grack          M1934    1406/1637       59:51     2:18:14     3:47:48     1:19:46     5:07:33   11:55     5:12:12
5581  Randy Capra            M4549      495/573       57:46     2:09:11     3:41:32     1:24:24     5:05:56   11:55     5:12:12
5582  Leslie Erickson        F1934    1054/1350     1:14:58     2:33:07     3:54:55     1:10:48     5:05:42   11:55     5:12:13
5583  Dustin Bowman          M1934    1407/1637       58:09     2:05:01     3:37:34     1:29:31     5:07:04   11:55     5:12:20
5584  Erik O'Reilly          M1934    1408/1637     1:02:26     2:18:06     3:48:10     1:18:23     5:06:32   11:55     5:12:26
5585  Paul Bratsch           M1934    1409/1637     1:00:00     2:07:26     3:36:48     1:32:06     5:08:54   11:56     5:12:30
5586  Chris Demaris          M5054      335/426       58:17     2:11:38     3:40:11     1:28:33     5:08:43   11:56     5:12:30
5587  Abby Demaris           F1934    1055/1350       58:17     2:11:39     3:40:11     1:28:34     5:08:44   11:56     5:12:31
5588  Mona Linden            F5054       84/138     1:01:11     2:13:55     3:41:02     1:25:19     5:06:21   11:56     5:12:32
5589  Craig Duhn             M1934    1410/1637       56:13     2:14:48     3:49:18     1:19:49     5:09:06   11:56     5:12:33
5590  Andrew Rodda           M1934    1411/1637       57:05     2:10:26     3:43:43     1:24:43     5:08:26   11:56     5:12:35
5591  Jeffrey Starr          M3539      583/680     1:00:43     2:13:35     3:45:50     1:23:56     5:09:45   11:56     5:12:36
5592  Krystal Kivisto        F1934    1056/1350     1:07:12     2:24:36     3:51:54     1:15:06     5:07:00   11:56     5:12:37
5593  John Schacherl         M5559      193/264     1:02:11     2:14:52     3:36:37     1:32:12     5:08:48   11:56     5:12:38
5594  Eric Berube            M1934    1412/1637       57:21     2:04:23     3:33:11     1:32:15     5:05:25   11:56     5:12:39
5595  Jeffrey Davis          M5054      336/426       58:14     2:06:48     3:37:50     1:29:00     5:06:50   11:56     5:12:39
5596  Blair Ermer            F1218        25/39     1:03:55     2:21:30     3:51:30     1:16:25     5:07:54   11:56     5:12:40
5597  Joanna Ongstad         F1218        26/39     1:03:55     2:21:30     3:51:30     1:16:26     5:07:55   11:56     5:12:41
5598  Deven Lesage           M1934    1413/1637     1:02:36     2:16:37     3:41:36     1:26:08     5:07:43   11:56     5:12:50
5599  Glen Haberman          M5054      337/426     1:01:08     2:17:11     3:47:55     1:20:10     5:08:05   11:56     5:12:50
5600  Dawson Smith           M5559      194/264     1:06:53     2:26:48     3:53:07     1:14:44     5:07:50   11:56     5:12:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5601  Karen Townsend         F1934    1057/1350     1:05:50     2:17:31     3:42:14     1:26:31     5:08:45   11:56     5:12:53
5602  John Wachtler          M5054      338/426     1:02:06     2:17:55     3:46:24     1:21:22     5:07:45   11:56     5:12:53
5603  Michelle Stump         F1934    1058/1350     1:04:41     2:21:07     3:46:17     1:21:11     5:07:28   11:57     5:12:54
5604  Vicky Conlon           F1934    1059/1350     1:08:49     2:26:28     3:47:36     1:19:51     5:07:26   11:57     5:12:56
5605  Nicholas Cmiel         M1934    1414/1637     1:05:52     2:21:24     3:42:57     1:22:38     5:05:34   11:57     5:12:56
5606  Katrina Lulich         F1218        27/39     1:00:45     2:11:18     3:45:09     1:20:13     5:05:21   11:57     5:12:56
5607  Laura Shae             F3539      299/383     1:01:24     2:16:25     3:42:51     1:25:43     5:08:34   11:57     5:12:58
5608  Jennifer Van Loon      F1934    1060/1350       59:47     2:15:09     3:47:06     1:19:39     5:06:44   11:57     5:12:59
5609  Ross Attleson          M3539      584/680       58:52     2:09:04     3:38:35     1:29:27     5:08:02   11:57     5:13:00
5610  Cheri Spatenka         F3539      300/383     1:02:01     2:16:33     3:43:46     1:25:13     5:08:58   11:57     5:13:01
5611  Robyn Sveback          F1934    1061/1350     1:04:12     2:22:17     3:44:50     1:22:12     5:07:01   11:57     5:13:02
5612  Charles Nutter         M7074         5/14     1:02:16     2:13:38     3:36:56     1:32:03     5:08:58   11:57     5:13:04
5613  Jenny Meyers           F1934    1062/1350     1:04:18     2:21:15     3:47:04     1:22:16     5:09:20   11:57     5:13:04
5614  Joe Duea               M3539      585/680       59:42     2:11:52     3:46:16     1:23:24     5:09:39   11:57     5:13:06
5615  Michael McEnaney       M5054      339/426     1:01:48     2:10:24     3:30:57     1:36:38     5:07:35   11:57     5:13:06
5616  Chad Schloerke         M1934    1415/1637     1:05:05     2:18:50     3:47:50     1:19:58     5:07:47   11:57     5:13:09
5617  Larry Miller Jr        M1934    1416/1637       57:55     2:17:10     3:47:27     1:17:40     5:05:07   11:57     5:13:09
5618  Scott Hermes           M1934    1417/1637       55:54     2:05:49     3:42:42     1:26:06     5:08:48   11:57     5:13:12
5619  Jane Juten             F4044      233/327     1:02:53     2:19:12     3:44:23     1:23:32     5:07:54   11:57     5:13:14
5620  Mark Johnson           M1934    1418/1637     1:00:27     2:12:31     3:37:24     1:28:43     5:06:07   11:57     5:13:18
5621  James Jirik            M4549      496/573       59:15     2:10:37     3:39:24     1:26:39     5:06:02   11:57     5:13:19
5622  Adam Venne             M1934    1419/1637       55:49     2:00:47     3:25:39     1:44:29     5:10:07   11:58     5:13:21
5623  Lance Hunt             M1934    1420/1637       55:38     1:58:36     3:24:55     1:45:13     5:10:08   11:58     5:13:21
5624  Amy Welty              F3539      301/383       59:24     2:11:23     3:36:40     1:30:20     5:06:59   11:58     5:13:21
5625  Lucresia Fose          F1934    1063/1350     1:06:34     2:26:33     3:54:27     1:16:34     5:11:00   11:58     5:13:24
5626  Jeffrey Flake          M4044      524/596       55:41     2:17:23     3:47:26     1:23:49     5:11:14   11:58     5:13:24
5627  James Grindeland       M4549      497/573     1:03:42     2:15:03     3:38:30     1:27:39     5:06:09   11:58     5:13:24
5628  Jerry Carlson          M5054      340/426     1:03:36     2:16:57     3:48:07     1:20:07     5:08:13   11:58     5:13:25
5629  Dennis Plumer          M5559      195/264     1:08:11     2:28:04     3:46:23     1:22:51     5:09:14   11:58     5:13:28
5630  James Boyer            M3539      586/680     1:00:49     2:19:25     3:48:16     1:21:14     5:09:29   11:58     5:13:28
5631  Terence Knight         M4549      498/573     1:01:42     2:11:42     3:35:01     1:33:30     5:08:30   11:58     5:13:30
5632  James Hynes            M5054      341/426       56:47     2:01:46     3:18:28     1:47:19     5:05:46   11:58     5:13:30
5633  Gary Smith             M5054      342/426       57:42     2:08:51     3:39:47     1:31:04     5:10:51   11:58     5:13:31
5634  Gene Berres            M5559      196/264     1:08:42     2:29:37     3:48:47     1:19:21     5:08:08   11:58     5:13:33
5635  Ryan Johanson          M3539      587/680     1:01:54     2:13:39     3:41:17     1:25:12     5:06:29   11:58     5:13:33
5636  Melinda Schultz        F3539      302/383     1:07:37     2:27:30     3:47:52     1:18:18     5:06:09   11:58     5:13:34
5637  Andrea Richter         F4044      234/327     1:07:36     2:27:30     3:47:52     1:18:18     5:06:10   11:58     5:13:34
5638  David Kalina           M5559      197/264     1:08:12     2:26:22     3:52:32     1:19:54     5:12:25   11:58     5:13:34
5639  Robyn Vanberkum        F4044      235/327       57:56     2:24:40     3:50:55     1:19:54     5:10:49   11:58     5:13:35
5640  Susan Sutton           F3539      303/383     1:03:57     2:18:58     3:52:03     1:14:17     5:06:20   11:58     5:13:36
5641  Joel Brott             M3539      588/680       58:39     2:11:04     3:40:41     1:29:30     5:10:11   11:58     5:13:37
5642  Jon Donabauer          M1934    1421/1637       58:38     2:11:04     3:40:42     1:29:30     5:10:12   11:58     5:13:37
5643  Susan Bezdicek         F3539      304/383     1:07:13     2:23:59     3:46:40     1:24:24     5:11:03   11:58     5:13:40
5644  Brian Douville         M1934    1422/1637     1:00:22     2:06:54     3:39:12     1:29:22     5:08:34   11:58     5:13:40
5645  Trent Rogers           M3539      589/680       55:49     2:07:04     3:37:15     1:33:25     5:10:40   11:58     5:13:42
5646  Robert Jacobson        M4549      499/573     1:02:43     2:18:30     3:40:25     1:27:09     5:07:33   11:58     5:13:43
5647  Diane Palkert          F4044      236/327       59:24     2:10:41     3:38:12     1:29:04     5:07:16   11:58     5:13:44
5648  Anton Maki             M3539      590/680     1:06:36     2:24:30     3:45:19     1:21:59     5:07:18   11:59     5:13:46
5649  Kayln Stokes           F4549      153/217     1:03:22     2:20:17     3:47:25     1:21:58     5:09:22   11:59     5:13:48
5650  Bryan Whitson          M1934    1423/1637     1:02:05     2:19:10     3:47:00     1:21:09     5:08:09   11:59     5:13:49
5651  Pauline McJilton       F3539      305/383     1:09:26     2:22:00     3:45:00     1:24:27     5:09:26   11:59     5:13:50
5652  Mark Bliven            M4549      500/573     1:09:43     2:29:27     3:48:44     1:19:39     5:08:23   11:59     5:13:50
5653  Laura Smith            F1934    1064/1350     1:01:11     2:12:58     3:38:12     1:32:53     5:11:04   11:59     5:13:52
5654  Jenny Kane             F3539      306/383     1:01:11     2:12:59     3:38:12     1:32:53     5:11:05   11:59     5:13:52
5655  Erica Zeman            F1934    1065/1350     1:06:33     2:22:05     3:48:05     1:18:43     5:06:48   11:59     5:13:56
5656  Bridget Peterson       F1934    1066/1350     1:05:19     2:21:39     3:46:19     1:20:08     5:06:27   11:59     5:13:56
5657  Tom Vesel              M3539      591/680     1:11:25     2:30:16     3:49:53     1:19:44     5:09:37   11:59     5:13:58
5658  Gary Lane              M4549      501/573     1:11:25     2:30:17     3:49:53     1:19:44     5:09:37   11:59     5:13:58
5659  Douglas Cran           M4044      525/596     1:03:40     2:17:31     3:41:06     1:26:34     5:07:39   11:59     5:13:58
5660  Keith Robberstad       M6064       91/133     1:02:32     2:16:38     3:43:30     1:24:00     5:07:30   11:59     5:13:59
5661  Timothy Whisler        M5054      343/426     1:09:25     2:29:11     3:53:15     1:16:49     5:10:03   11:59     5:14:00
5662  Laura Gulick           F4044      237/327     1:12:29     2:34:11     3:54:59     1:12:12     5:07:10   11:59     5:14:00
5663  Joshua Tharaldson      M3539      592/680       58:22     2:11:38     3:40:59     1:30:59     5:11:58   11:59     5:14:02
5664  Christa Buenting       F4044      238/327     1:05:54     2:25:00     3:49:01     1:20:28     5:09:29   11:59     5:14:06
5665  Andrea Loppnow         F3539      307/383     1:05:55     2:25:00     3:49:02     1:20:28     5:09:29   11:59     5:14:06
5666  Briana Johnson         F1934    1067/1350     1:09:08     2:28:18     3:49:12     1:18:17     5:07:28   11:59     5:14:07
5667  Don Eaton              M5559      198/264       55:55     2:06:17     3:43:10     1:28:58     5:12:08   11:59     5:14:09
5668  Karen Yorks            F1934    1068/1350     1:04:43     2:23:03     3:51:06     1:16:44     5:07:49   11:59     5:14:10
5669  Steve Morris           M5054      344/426     1:01:21     2:14:49     3:51:49     1:16:41     5:08:29   11:59     5:14:11
5670  Branden Tanko          M1934    1424/1637     1:01:23     2:14:51     3:51:51     1:16:42     5:08:32   11:59     5:14:12
5671  David Sunnarborg       M4044      526/596     1:04:38     2:22:26     3:46:49     1:21:18     5:08:07   11:59     5:14:12
5672  Earl Manns             M4549      502/573     1:02:17     2:15:15     3:41:57     1:26:42     5:08:38   12:00     5:14:13
5673  Donna Fredrickson      F5054       85/138     1:07:45     2:24:29     3:45:49     1:22:21     5:08:09   12:00     5:14:15
5674  Mark Retz              M1934    1425/1637     1:03:50     2:18:32     3:45:10     1:24:00     5:09:10   12:00     5:14:16
5675  Susan Karrmann         F3539      308/383     1:03:22     2:24:16     3:48:26     1:20:21     5:08:46   12:00     5:14:18
5676  Abigail Hammond        F4044      239/327     1:13:20     2:35:21     3:56:58     1:10:27     5:07:24   12:00     5:14:18
5677  Ted Bujold             M4044      527/596       59:21     2:12:26     3:45:29     1:23:40     5:09:08   12:00     5:14:18
5678  Tonya Brandt           F4044      240/327     1:07:32     2:24:40     3:48:41     1:18:38     5:07:18   12:00     5:14:22
5679  Kristi Mann            F1934    1069/1350     1:02:53     2:24:14     3:51:42     1:18:05     5:09:46   12:00     5:14:26
5680  Brian Jackiw           M1934    1426/1637     1:00:18     2:13:10     3:44:13     1:23:18     5:07:31   12:00     5:14:28
5681  Jack Boder             M5559      199/264     1:04:09     2:20:44     3:43:54     1:23:20     5:07:13   12:00     5:14:30
5682  Davd Johnson           M6569        15/33     1:03:39     2:23:05     3:52:14     1:22:03     5:14:16   12:00     5:14:31
5683  John Jorgensen         M4549      503/573     1:03:48     2:20:47     3:49:05     1:19:17     5:08:22   12:00     5:14:32
5684  Beverly Karns          F4044      241/327     1:00:18     2:13:16     3:41:48     1:27:05     5:08:52   12:00     5:14:33
5685  Ken Adam               M4549      504/573       54:14     2:18:46     3:50:29     1:23:05     5:13:34   12:00     5:14:33
5686  James Jaeger           M6569        16/33     1:08:54     2:29:37     3:53:09     1:15:25     5:08:33   12:00     5:14:34
5687  T Gleason              M3539      593/680     1:04:56     2:22:25     3:48:32     1:21:51     5:10:22   12:00     5:14:34
5688  Carol Marefka          F4549      154/217     1:10:36     2:32:53     3:54:32     1:15:12     5:09:43   12:00     5:14:37
5689  Joel Toews             M1934    1427/1637     1:12:30     2:27:07     3:42:47     1:24:48     5:07:35   12:00     5:14:37
5690  Lisa Toftely           F1934    1070/1350       59:07     2:09:38     3:35:12     1:35:30     5:10:41   12:00     5:14:38
5691  David Brickley         M5559      200/264       57:17     2:10:59     3:40:52     1:29:57     5:10:48   12:01     5:14:39
5692  Jenifer Woods          F3539      309/383     1:06:12     2:24:03     3:49:26     1:21:40     5:11:05   12:01     5:14:44
5693  Erin Forsythe          F1934    1071/1350     1:07:35     2:28:38     3:51:25     1:16:59     5:08:24   12:01     5:14:47
5694  Tanya Witschen         F1934    1072/1350     1:08:35     2:26:07     3:51:04     1:17:52     5:08:55   12:01     5:14:47
5695  Stephanie Vandover     F1934    1073/1350     1:07:40     2:27:42     3:48:59     1:18:59     5:07:58   12:01     5:14:47
5696  William Vandover       M1934    1428/1637     1:07:39     2:27:42     3:48:59     1:18:59     5:07:58   12:01     5:14:47
5697  Lyndsy Blair           F1934    1074/1350     1:02:53     2:18:44     3:45:38     1:24:26     5:10:03   12:01     5:14:48
5698  Ryan Moe               M1934    1429/1637     1:02:52     2:18:44     3:44:21     1:25:43     5:10:03   12:01     5:14:48
5699  Brett Buchanan         M1934    1430/1637       57:15     2:10:53     3:41:50     1:29:32     5:11:22   12:01     5:14:52
5700  Alan Davis             M6064       92/133     1:02:51     2:20:14     3:45:49     1:23:41     5:09:30   12:01     5:14:56
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5701  Patricia McGinley      F1934    1075/1350     1:03:52     2:22:37     3:49:53     1:20:43     5:10:36   12:01     5:14:59
5702  Justin Savstrom        M1934    1431/1637     1:02:04     2:13:24     3:40:52     1:29:49     5:10:41   12:01     5:15:01
5703  Kathryn Radosevich     F4549      155/217     1:04:00     2:22:53     3:48:28     1:19:09     5:07:36   12:01     5:15:04
5704  Marian Steffes         F5559        42/68     1:02:03     2:17:13     3:43:22     1:27:19     5:10:41   12:02     5:15:05
5705  Leah Ladehoff          F1934    1076/1350       58:30     2:11:43     3:41:59     1:27:06     5:09:04   12:02     5:15:07
5706  Jacqueline Smith       F1934    1077/1350     1:07:51     2:24:53     3:52:55     1:17:49     5:10:44   12:02     5:15:08
5707  Jessica Olson          F1934    1078/1350     1:08:34     2:28:49     3:53:21     1:15:28     5:08:48   12:02     5:15:09
5708  Geri-Ann Zubich        F3539      310/383       57:21     2:06:12     3:34:35     1:36:46     5:11:20   12:02     5:15:09
5709  Jared Friebel          M1934    1432/1637     1:00:57     2:19:33     3:49:07     1:21:03     5:10:10   12:02     5:15:09
5710  Brigid Murphy          F3539      311/383       57:21     2:07:32     3:34:34     1:36:47     5:11:21   12:02     5:15:09
5711  John Rusch             M1934    1433/1637     1:00:44     2:12:52     3:43:43     1:27:47     5:11:29   12:02     5:15:10
5712  Israel Gannot          M4549      505/573     1:02:11     2:18:17     3:42:44     1:28:13     5:10:57   12:02     5:15:12
5713  Doald Dewey            M5559      201/264       58:25     2:07:19     3:32:43     1:38:09     5:10:52   12:02     5:15:12
5714  Gallya Gannot          F4044      242/327     1:02:11     2:18:18     3:42:46     1:28:11     5:10:57   12:02     5:15:12
5715  Harold Bolgren         M4044      528/596     1:01:38     2:14:09     3:43:13     1:25:23     5:08:36   12:02     5:15:13
5716  Mary Mischke           F3539      312/383     1:10:14     2:29:26     3:49:01     1:20:40     5:09:40   12:02     5:15:13
5717  Andrew Jones           M1934    1434/1637     1:00:57     2:22:51     3:51:03     1:19:11     5:10:14   12:02     5:15:13
5718  Paul Montain           M5054      345/426     1:03:09     2:24:42     3:55:56     1:17:26     5:13:21   12:02     5:15:13
5719  Steven Leverington     M4549      506/573     1:03:10     2:20:07     3:47:03     1:22:02     5:09:05   12:02     5:15:14
5720  Matt Montain           M1934    1435/1637     1:05:03     2:26:36     3:57:48     1:17:26     5:15:14   12:02     5:15:14
5721  Raymond Frech          M3539      594/680     1:03:46     2:17:34     3:44:48     1:22:57     5:07:45   12:02     5:15:14
5722  Bryan Merritt          M5054      346/426       59:24     2:09:54     3:43:13     1:23:49     5:07:02   12:02     5:15:17
5723  Kris Hansen            F1934    1079/1350     1:04:52     2:15:54     3:43:18     1:26:40     5:09:57   12:02     5:15:17
5724  Claude Fournier        M5054      347/426       59:27     2:09:56     3:43:16     1:23:49     5:07:04   12:02     5:15:17
5725  Jennifer O'Brien       F1934    1080/1350     1:02:10     2:18:28     3:45:27     1:27:05     5:12:32   12:02     5:15:17
5726  Suzanne Fredrickson    F4044      243/327     1:03:01     2:23:05     3:49:44     1:23:17     5:13:00   12:02     5:15:19
5727  Katie Holcombe         F1218        28/39     1:09:24     2:31:41     3:51:47     1:16:28     5:08:15   12:02     5:15:20
5728  Michael Garvey         M1934    1436/1637       59:34     2:10:37     3:43:21     1:24:53     5:08:14   12:02     5:15:23
5729  Julia Belgum           F1934    1081/1350     1:00:48     2:15:09     3:43:58     1:28:34     5:12:31   12:02     5:15:27
5730  Jason Parr             M3539      595/680       59:23     2:15:14     3:45:38     1:24:55     5:10:32   12:02     5:15:28
5731  Nathan Millner         M1934    1437/1637     1:04:34     2:16:36     3:45:31     1:26:18     5:11:48   12:02     5:15:30
5732  Curt Leno              M5054      348/426     1:04:58     2:22:37     3:48:52     1:21:23     5:10:15   12:03     5:15:33
5733  Alexander Kraker       M1934    1438/1637       55:56     2:07:56     3:43:00     1:30:10     5:13:09   12:03     5:15:36
5734  David Franke           M5054      349/426     1:00:55     2:08:41     3:37:33     1:31:34     5:09:06   12:03     5:15:38
5735  Jeffrey Pearlman       M1934    1439/1637     1:09:50     2:26:34     3:47:57     1:22:45     5:10:41   12:03     5:15:39
5736  Bruce Gustafson        M4044      529/596       55:11     2:15:57     3:58:48     1:15:24     5:14:12   12:03     5:15:39
5737  Amos Deinard           M4044      530/596     1:08:46     2:27:35     3:48:08     1:20:30     5:08:37   12:03     5:15:39
5738  John Poulson           M5559      202/264     1:01:19     2:18:08     3:48:15     1:22:46     5:11:01   12:03     5:15:41
5739  Anna Schmidt           F1934    1082/1350     1:06:16     2:22:35     3:44:33     1:25:27     5:09:59   12:03     5:15:42
5740  Thomas Diener          M5054      350/426     1:03:14     2:13:50     3:38:25     1:32:37     5:11:02   12:03     5:15:42
5741  Brent Johnson          M5559      203/264     1:01:54     2:14:11     3:42:51     1:27:36     5:10:27   12:03     5:15:42
5742  Justin Geslin          M1934    1440/1637     1:05:08     2:28:57     3:52:23     1:16:46     5:09:08   12:03     5:15:48
5743  Kelly Gerga            F3539      313/383     1:03:23     2:24:16     3:48:26     1:21:53     5:10:18   12:03     5:15:50
5744  Shirley Johnson        F4044      244/327     1:04:11     2:18:58     3:50:55     1:17:50     5:08:45   12:03     5:15:52
5745  Heather Shaw-Strack    F1934    1083/1350     1:02:23     2:17:24     3:42:53     1:26:16     5:09:09   12:03     5:15:55
5746  Justin Devine          M1934    1441/1637     1:05:57     2:29:32     3:54:43     1:15:01     5:09:43   12:04     5:16:02
5747  Phillip Rachal         M1934    1442/1637     1:07:43     2:26:11     3:49:53     1:19:55     5:09:48   12:04     5:16:05
5748  Jacob Richter          M1934    1443/1637       56:49     2:14:02     3:48:23     1:24:18     5:12:41   12:04     5:16:08
5749  Lisa Morgel            F1934    1084/1350     1:07:39     2:26:08     3:49:51     1:19:58     5:09:48   12:04     5:16:09
5750  Laurie Brown           F1934    1085/1350     1:06:44     2:24:06     3:54:32     1:16:11     5:10:43   12:04     5:16:12
5751  Dale Archambault       M5054      351/426     1:02:36     2:20:50     3:51:15     1:21:12     5:12:27   12:04     5:16:16
5752  Norman Rosas           M4044      531/596       54:40     2:06:23     3:37:50     1:31:47     5:09:37   12:04     5:16:21
5753  Christopher Hawkey     M3539      596/680     1:03:25     2:20:06     3:47:32     1:24:25     5:11:56   12:05     5:16:24
5754  Antonio Strother       M3539      597/680       59:24     2:11:07     3:40:55     1:30:54     5:11:48   12:05     5:16:25
5755  Janet Kruse            F5559        43/68     1:06:17     2:26:17     3:49:07     1:20:18     5:09:24   12:05     5:16:25
5756  Carol Main             F1934    1086/1350     1:06:07     2:26:15     3:53:13     1:17:17     5:10:30   12:05     5:16:28
5757  Glenn Bruder           M4549      507/573     1:07:57     2:26:54     3:48:00     1:21:41     5:09:41   12:05     5:16:34
5758  Stephanie Johnson      F1934    1087/1350     1:00:40     2:10:51     3:42:26     1:29:46     5:12:11   12:05     5:16:34
5759  Patricia Allan         F4549      156/217     1:01:02     2:20:13     3:48:58     1:23:50     5:12:47   12:05     5:16:35
5760  Martha Uhl             F1934    1088/1350     1:07:09     2:26:21     3:47:25     1:21:20     5:08:44   12:05     5:16:35
5761  Jon Jannetto           M5054      352/426     1:00:57     2:14:03     3:53:00     1:19:31     5:12:31   12:05     5:16:36
5762  Kathryn Kinney         F1934    1089/1350     1:07:47     2:26:45     3:48:40     1:22:22     5:11:01   12:05     5:16:36
5763  John Clarke            M5559      204/264     1:07:46     2:26:45     3:48:40     1:22:22     5:11:01   12:05     5:16:37
5764  Joseph Myslajek        M5054      353/426       59:50     2:15:19     3:41:27     1:29:30     5:10:56   12:05     5:16:37
5765  Wesley Black Elk       M5054      354/426       59:52     2:16:22     3:53:44     1:19:04     5:12:48   12:05     5:16:38
5766  Rick Johnson           M4549      508/573     1:07:03     2:21:45     3:44:36     1:26:20     5:10:56   12:05     5:16:43
5767  Ann Olberding          F3539      314/383     1:02:28     2:22:32     3:48:52     1:23:43     5:12:34   12:05     5:16:47
5768  Eric Peterson          M3539      598/680     1:07:26     2:22:18     3:39:27     1:29:33     5:08:59   12:06     5:16:53
5769  Jim Heinz              M6569        17/33     1:05:19     2:19:22     3:47:52     1:24:04     5:11:56   12:06     5:16:53
5770  Maureen Breitzmann     F1934    1090/1350     1:09:04     2:30:05     3:54:34     1:17:27     5:12:01   12:06     5:16:54
5771  Steven Griffin         M1934    1444/1637     1:00:01     2:12:58     3:42:09     1:30:49     5:12:57   12:06     5:16:55
5772  Marius Hansen          M1934    1445/1637       57:24     2:12:20     3:34:58     1:34:24     5:09:21   12:06     5:16:55
5773  Mark Abrahamson        M5054      355/426     1:02:20     2:15:03     3:45:37     1:24:51     5:10:27   12:06     5:16:56
5774  Ann Albertson          F4549      157/217     1:09:47     2:27:07     3:52:20     1:17:39     5:09:58   12:06     5:16:57
5775  Joe Schletty           M5559      205/264     1:05:21     2:26:40     3:56:21     1:20:18     5:16:39   12:06     5:16:58
5776  Joe Cruz               M4044      532/596     1:03:47     2:20:47     3:49:04     1:21:47     5:10:51   12:06     5:17:02
5777  David Gelineau         M4044      533/596     1:02:48     2:16:52     3:44:41     1:27:13     5:11:53   12:06     5:17:05
5778  Kate Zuidmulder        F1934    1091/1350     1:02:07     2:23:41     3:50:55     1:22:11     5:13:05   12:06     5:17:09
5779  Patience Kankeh        F1934    1092/1350     1:07:51     2:27:53     3:53:25     1:16:37     5:10:02   12:06     5:17:09
5780  Shannon Nelson         F5054       86/138     1:03:30     2:19:51     3:47:19     1:25:45     5:13:04   12:06     5:17:13
5781  Timothy Indahl         M1934    1446/1637     1:03:43     2:18:45     3:53:07     1:19:58     5:13:05   12:06     5:17:13
5782  Byron Gigler           M6064       93/133     1:10:30     2:29:43     3:51:55     1:20:01     5:11:56   12:06     5:17:14
5783  David Lindberg         M4044      534/596       55:11     2:03:39     3:27:36     1:46:22     5:13:57   12:07     5:17:16
5784  Carrie Su              F1218        29/39     1:01:32     2:16:58     3:47:18     1:25:18     5:12:35   12:07     5:17:19
5785  Paul Onkka             M5559      206/264       58:17     2:11:05     3:38:28     1:35:58     5:14:25   12:07     5:17:24
5786  Eli Heine              M3539      599/680     1:03:05     2:24:22     3:51:33     1:23:46     5:15:18   12:07     5:17:28
5787  Noelle Bouavichith     F1934    1093/1350     1:03:34     2:22:45     3:46:43     1:27:23     5:14:05   12:07     5:17:32
5788  Dan Slomke             M6064       94/133     1:00:04     2:10:16     3:48:57     1:22:43     5:11:39   12:07     5:17:35
5789  Shelley Ryan           F3539      315/383     1:03:22     2:29:19     3:55:24     1:19:19     5:14:43   12:07     5:17:35
5790  Sara Netter            F1934    1094/1350     1:02:31     2:20:21     3:49:24     1:22:03     5:11:26   12:07     5:17:35
5791  Jeffrey Ryan           M3539      600/680     1:03:22     2:29:19     3:55:23     1:19:20     5:14:43   12:07     5:17:35
5792  John Davidson          M5054      356/426       54:48     2:07:30     3:43:02     1:30:29     5:13:31   12:07     5:17:41
5793  Art Santti             M5559      207/264       59:57     2:06:44     3:33:03     1:39:28     5:12:31   12:08     5:17:42
5794  Nathaniel Orpen        M1934    1447/1637       54:30     2:00:48     3:43:01     1:32:40     5:15:41   12:08     5:17:45
5795  David Vandervieren     M4549      509/573     1:03:54     2:21:42     3:47:48     1:25:20     5:13:08   12:08     5:17:49
5796  John Pederson          M1934    1448/1637     1:00:43     2:17:01     3:48:25     1:23:36     5:12:00   12:08     5:17:50
5797  Jane Loechler          F4044      245/327     1:11:14     2:32:57     3:55:35     1:15:08     5:10:42   12:08     5:17:53
5798  Bruce Jacksen          M3539      601/680       57:36     2:14:39     3:53:29     1:17:38     5:11:06   12:08     5:17:57
5799  Jason Wade             M1934    1449/1637       57:12     2:11:02     3:41:01     1:32:46     5:13:46   12:08     5:17:58
5800  Alberto Manjarres      M4549      510/573     1:00:37     2:11:08     3:45:16     1:26:02     5:11:17   12:08     5:17:59
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5801  Amanda Gulka           F1934    1095/1350     1:08:25     2:31:06     3:55:25     1:18:21     5:13:46   12:08     5:18:01
5802  Matthew Richardson     M1934    1450/1637     1:06:11     2:20:54     3:48:50     1:23:49     5:12:38   12:08     5:18:04
5803  Karen Santa Cruz       F4044      246/327     1:02:15     2:15:26     3:48:36     1:22:22     5:10:58   12:08     5:18:05
5804  Sarah Besky            F1934    1096/1350     1:11:41     2:29:34     3:54:42     1:15:46     5:10:28   12:09     5:18:08
5805  Alex Nading            M1934    1451/1637     1:11:41     2:29:34     3:54:42     1:15:47     5:10:29   12:09     5:18:08
5806  Sarah Neitz            F1934    1097/1350     1:03:15     2:23:11     3:51:00     1:20:33     5:11:33   12:09     5:18:08
5807  Kim Burns              F3539      316/383     1:03:14     2:23:10     3:50:47     1:20:47     5:11:33   12:09     5:18:09
5808  Paul Pomeroy           M3539      602/680       57:13     2:15:33     3:49:54     1:26:02     5:15:55   12:09     5:18:15
5809  Bethany Keepman        F1934    1098/1350     1:04:43     2:23:02     3:51:05     1:20:52     5:11:56   12:09     5:18:18
5810  Jeffrey Kluge          M3539      603/680     1:02:43     2:24:18     3:56:51     1:18:18     5:15:09   12:09     5:18:21
5811  Thomas Chamberland     M4044      535/596       58:31     2:16:26     3:46:16     1:24:01     5:10:17   12:09     5:18:25
5812  Scott Mitchell         M4549      511/573     1:04:58     2:23:29     3:49:12     1:23:03     5:12:14   12:09     5:18:26
5813  Julie Lundeen          F4044      247/327     1:02:24     2:21:15     3:48:51     1:24:07     5:12:57   12:09     5:18:27
5814  Gregory Roth           M4549      512/573     1:06:47     2:23:25     3:51:49     1:20:39     5:12:28   12:09     5:18:28
5815  Janet Johnson          F3539      317/383     1:04:53     2:19:59     3:50:06     1:23:12     5:13:17   12:10     5:18:37
5816  Larry Denucci          M5559      208/264     1:07:06     2:26:52     3:52:28     1:21:32     5:13:59   12:10     5:18:42
5817  Laura Seward           F1934    1099/1350     1:04:01     2:22:29     3:50:19     1:21:16     5:11:34   12:10     5:18:43
5818  Kristen O'Connell      F1934    1100/1350     1:11:26     2:31:54     3:54:58     1:18:07     5:13:04   12:10     5:18:46
5819  Joe Wyse               M3539      604/680     1:10:20     2:31:27     3:55:53     1:17:23     5:13:15   12:10     5:18:47
5820  Kristine Hopson        F1934    1101/1350     1:05:53     2:28:06     3:54:28     1:18:31     5:12:58   12:10     5:18:51
5821  Eric Burnham           M1934    1452/1637     1:01:17     2:13:07     3:36:07     1:37:07     5:13:13   12:10     5:18:51
5822  Jeanna Christ          F1934    1102/1350     1:08:39     2:29:35     3:54:28     1:18:17     5:12:44   12:10     5:18:54
5823  Todd Jacobson          M4549      513/573     1:11:27     2:31:18     3:49:37     1:23:33     5:13:09   12:10     5:18:54
5824  Michael Day            M4549      514/573       59:04     2:08:34     3:49:32     1:26:20     5:15:51   12:10     5:18:55
5825  Terry Runk             M4044      536/596     1:04:10     2:21:10     3:51:17     1:22:03     5:13:20   12:10     5:18:58
5826  Charles Casey          M1934    1453/1637     1:05:18     2:28:42     3:54:17     1:22:47     5:17:04   12:11     5:19:01
5827  Nathan Van Eps         M1934    1454/1637     1:06:36     2:21:45     3:44:00     1:30:51     5:14:51   12:11     5:19:01
5828  Kelly Lebfried         M1934    1455/1637     1:10:18     2:31:37     3:53:51     1:18:26     5:12:17   12:11     5:19:02
5829  Michael Urie Jr        M3539      605/680       56:57     2:20:01     3:52:13     1:25:21     5:17:34   12:11     5:19:07
5830  Nels Johnson           M6064       95/133     1:04:51     2:23:37     3:50:19     1:23:49     5:14:08   12:11     5:19:09
5831  Jason Hildebrandt      M1934    1456/1637       59:03     2:21:10     3:51:24     1:23:41     5:15:05   12:11     5:19:18
5832  Coral Hildebrandt      F1934    1103/1350       59:04     2:21:10     3:51:24     1:23:42     5:15:06   12:11     5:19:19
5833  Jonathan Lorenzi       M1934    1457/1637     1:00:18     2:13:10     3:44:13     1:28:12     5:12:24   12:11     5:19:22
5834  Charles Yost           M6569        18/33     1:07:40     2:29:15     3:55:39     1:18:31     5:14:09   12:12     5:19:29
5835  Laura Cole             F4549      158/217     1:03:40     2:20:59     3:44:00     1:31:15     5:15:14   12:12     5:19:34
5836  Timothy Trygstad       M1934    1458/1637     1:04:39     2:23:19     3:48:01     1:26:06     5:14:07   12:12     5:19:34
5837  Page Johnson           F1934    1104/1350     1:04:39     2:23:19     3:47:32     1:26:36     5:14:07   12:12     5:19:35
5838  Christopher Kinner     M1934    1459/1637     1:04:39     2:23:19     3:47:32     1:26:35     5:14:07   12:12     5:19:35
5839  Jan Florand            F4549      159/217     1:05:44     2:25:33     3:54:01     1:20:54     5:14:54   12:12     5:19:37
5840  Jackie Kilby           F5559        44/68     1:09:03     2:28:32     3:53:36     1:20:34     5:14:10   12:12     5:19:40
5841  Karl Kalder            M1934    1460/1637     1:04:14     2:22:30     3:52:27     1:21:37     5:14:04   12:12     5:19:42
5842  Luke Hennig            M1934    1461/1637     1:07:26     2:28:17     3:49:55     1:25:22     5:15:17   12:12     5:19:43
5843  Anne Paone             F1934    1105/1350     1:09:29     2:36:33     4:01:15     1:13:31     5:14:45   12:12     5:19:46
5844  Eric Hennessy          M1934    1462/1637     1:01:41     2:20:37     3:48:37     1:24:00     5:12:36   12:12     5:19:47
5845  Ryan McKibbon          M1934    1463/1637     1:01:41     2:20:37     3:48:37     1:24:00     5:12:37   12:12     5:19:47
5846  Larry Wasson           M5054      357/426     1:10:23     2:30:11     3:48:57     1:25:39     5:14:35   12:13     5:19:59
5847  Ryan Sinn              M1934    1464/1637     1:01:57     2:12:42     3:37:50     1:37:44     5:15:34   12:13     5:20:01
5848  Richard Yague          M4549      515/573     1:01:43     2:13:37     3:42:40     1:33:16     5:15:55   12:13     5:20:03
5849  Sze Kwan Cheah         M1934    1465/1637       58:07     2:12:15     3:49:46     1:25:55     5:15:40   12:13     5:20:07
5850  Richard Borst          M6569        19/33     1:12:35     2:33:57     3:55:10     1:17:01     5:12:10   12:13     5:20:08
5851  Laura Ginder           F1934    1106/1350     1:04:25     2:20:47     3:48:21     1:24:37     5:12:58   12:13     5:20:10
5852  Cathy Lauer            F5559        45/68     1:06:30     2:24:25     3:51:16     1:22:39     5:13:54   12:13     5:20:14
5853  Heidi Gohl             F1934    1107/1350     1:06:29     2:24:24     3:51:15     1:22:39     5:13:54   12:13     5:20:14
5854  Taralyn Berg           F1934    1108/1350     1:01:22     2:25:09     3:54:29     1:22:23     5:16:52   12:14     5:20:23
5855  Rebecca Steketee       F1934    1109/1350     1:05:28     2:23:10     3:50:52     1:22:54     5:13:46   12:14     5:20:27
5856  Ariel Dressler         F1934    1110/1350     1:05:27     2:23:10     3:50:51     1:22:54     5:13:45   12:14     5:20:27
5857  Deano Handt            M4549      516/573       55:42     2:09:00     3:46:15     1:31:27     5:17:41   12:14     5:20:29
5858  Suzanne Kliewer        F4044      248/327     1:05:37     2:25:47     3:52:43     1:23:09     5:15:52   12:14     5:20:30
5859  Terry Getting          M4549      517/573     1:05:09     2:18:32     3:46:49     1:25:56     5:12:44   12:14     5:20:32
5860  Becky Holst            F4549      160/217     1:02:00     2:16:53     3:48:40     1:27:03     5:15:43   12:14     5:20:33
5861  Jessica Holst          F1934    1111/1350     1:02:02     2:16:53     3:48:41     1:27:02     5:15:43   12:14     5:20:34
5862  Jean Roth              F1934    1112/1350     1:06:01     2:21:00     3:46:03     1:27:11     5:13:13   12:14     5:20:34
5863  Bob Stavig             M5559      209/264       57:44     2:08:04     3:35:22     1:38:41     5:14:02   12:14     5:20:36
5864  Anthony Anderson       M5054      358/426       55:37     2:08:29     3:45:08     1:32:16     5:17:24   12:14     5:20:36
5865  Arian Tillman          M1934    1466/1637       59:06     2:13:10     3:45:35     1:29:03     5:14:37   12:14     5:20:40
5866  James Klein            M5054      359/426     1:05:52     2:23:31     3:51:07     1:24:11     5:15:17   12:15     5:20:46
5867  Ann Lilly              F4044      249/327     1:06:44     2:25:48     3:51:03     1:22:10     5:13:13   12:15     5:20:47
5868  Any Henning            F1934    1113/1350     1:01:23     2:19:03     3:52:13     1:22:04     5:14:17   12:15     5:20:49
5869  Gregory Panyan         M4549      518/573     1:05:07     2:24:38     3:50:15     1:23:39     5:13:53   12:15     5:20:51
5870  Michael Gunn           M5054      360/426       57:39     2:17:56     3:49:21     1:28:14     5:17:35   12:15     5:21:02
5871  Laura Lemieux          F1934    1114/1350     1:08:50     2:31:34     3:56:21     1:18:12     5:14:32   12:15     5:21:06
5872  Megan Buerkley         F1934    1115/1350     1:07:45     2:30:33     4:01:11     1:12:54     5:14:05   12:15     5:21:08
5873  John Concannon         M5559      210/264     1:03:43     2:20:51     3:47:16     1:29:40     5:16:56   12:15     5:21:09
5874  Candice Olson          F1934    1116/1350     1:04:52     2:28:43     3:56:58     1:18:22     5:15:20   12:15     5:21:11
5875  Billy Burkhalter       M1934    1467/1637       55:12     2:06:53     3:56:52     1:23:32     5:20:23   12:16     5:21:18
5876  Kate Havelin           F4549      161/217     1:06:11     2:27:47     3:49:35     1:26:52     5:16:27   12:16     5:21:22
5877  Ed Poock               M5559      211/264     1:02:13     2:20:03     3:51:30     1:23:27     5:14:56   12:16     5:21:23
5878  David Squires          M4044      537/596       54:56     2:06:07     3:42:48     1:36:03     5:18:50   12:16     5:21:27
5879  Angela Gangl           F1934    1117/1350     1:06:59     2:26:24     3:51:48     1:22:42     5:14:29   12:16     5:21:28
5880  Katherine Daby         F1934    1118/1350     1:00:05     2:22:45     3:53:17     1:24:32     5:17:49   12:16     5:21:30
5881  Chad Daby              M3539      606/680     1:00:01     2:22:45     3:53:15     1:24:34     5:17:49   12:16     5:21:30
5882  Manuel Villarreal      M3539      607/680     1:03:23     2:23:44     3:58:52     1:16:03     5:14:54   12:16     5:21:34
5883  Kathy Turek            F4044      250/327     1:09:15     2:35:18     4:01:52     1:13:44     5:15:35   12:16     5:21:36
5884  Jan Doebbert           M5054      361/426     1:01:47     2:17:20     3:47:42     1:29:37     5:17:18   12:16     5:21:36
5885  Diana Boehm            F4044      251/327     1:06:37     2:30:29     3:58:28     1:19:05     5:17:32   12:16     5:21:37
5886  Bradley Berg           M4044      538/596     1:01:39     2:13:32     3:46:54     1:30:37     5:17:30   12:17     5:21:42
5887  Anthony Leong          M1934    1468/1637     1:05:37     2:21:49     3:46:55     1:31:06     5:18:01   12:17     5:21:44
5888  Natalie Jorgenson      F1934    1119/1350     1:05:37     2:21:48     3:46:55     1:31:06     5:18:01   12:17     5:21:44
5889  Steve Winchester       M5559      212/264     1:02:49     2:21:15     3:50:43     1:26:11     5:16:54   12:17     5:21:45
5890  Lily West              F4044      252/327     1:07:48     2:29:18     3:54:49     1:21:34     5:16:22   12:17     5:21:45
5891  Douglas Ottum          M5054      362/426     1:04:36     2:20:14     3:48:33     1:27:52     5:16:25   12:17     5:21:50
5892  Anita Schendel         F4044      253/327     1:07:22     2:28:49     3:53:33     1:21:35     5:15:08   12:17     5:21:51
5893  Nicole Hendricks       F1218        30/39     1:08:15     2:26:54     3:49:42     1:27:40     5:17:21   12:17     5:21:53
5894  Jennifer Emerick       F1934    1120/1350     1:05:38     2:20:26     3:46:09     1:28:36     5:14:44   12:17     5:21:53
5895  Larae Klocksien        F1934    1121/1350     1:05:47     2:25:13     3:54:10     1:22:53     5:17:03   12:17     5:21:54
5896  Ann Donaldson          F1934    1122/1350     1:13:38     2:34:19     3:58:13     1:16:19     5:14:32   12:17     5:21:55
5897  Cathy Dickinson        F1934    1123/1350     1:05:48     2:25:14     3:54:02     1:23:02     5:17:04   12:17     5:21:55
5898  Mary Ann Donaldson     F5559        46/68     1:11:25     2:34:20     3:58:13     1:16:19     5:14:32   12:17     5:21:55
5899  Matthew Schaar         M1934    1469/1637     1:09:16     2:37:00     3:55:50     1:19:15     5:15:05   12:17     5:21:57
5900  Amy Hollom             F1934    1124/1350     1:09:15     2:37:00     3:55:50     1:19:16     5:15:06   12:17     5:21:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5901  Pamela Neid            F5054       87/138     1:07:01     2:23:07     3:52:07     1:24:27     5:16:34   12:17     5:21:57
5902  Steven Thompson        M3539      608/680     1:03:38     2:19:50     3:48:11     1:27:10     5:15:20   12:17     5:21:58
5903  Jessica Donovan        F1934    1125/1350     1:00:29     2:14:04     3:46:15     1:29:18     5:15:33   12:17     5:21:58
5904  Craig Nelson           M3539      609/680     1:03:38     2:19:49     3:48:11     1:27:10     5:15:20   12:17     5:21:58
5905  Matt Nelson            M1934    1470/1637     1:03:37     2:19:48     3:48:10     1:27:10     5:15:19   12:17     5:21:58
5906  Richard Rittmaster     M4549      519/573     1:00:32     2:17:18     3:48:02     1:26:27     5:14:29   12:17     5:21:59
5907  Robert Hoehn           M1934    1471/1637     1:05:56     2:21:58     3:49:21     1:27:53     5:17:14   12:17     5:21:59
5908  Andrea Hellenbrand     F1934    1126/1350     1:12:35     2:33:31     3:58:41     1:20:06     5:18:47   12:17     5:22:01
5909  C Backhaus             F3539      318/383     1:10:44     2:32:05     3:55:16     1:19:23     5:14:39   12:17     5:22:03
5910  Craig Backhaus         M3539      610/680     1:10:45     2:32:05     3:55:16     1:19:24     5:14:40   12:17     5:22:03
5911  Scott Johnson          M4549      520/573     1:02:10     2:22:23     3:50:56     1:27:09     5:18:04   12:18     5:22:07
5912  Joseph Maffey          M1934    1472/1637     1:10:12     2:31:23     4:00:30     1:15:33     5:16:02   12:18     5:22:07
5913  Mary Hay               F4044      254/327     1:04:03     2:22:17     3:52:17     1:24:33     5:16:50   12:18     5:22:07
5914  Sloan King             F4044      255/327     1:04:03     2:22:17     3:52:17     1:24:33     5:16:49   12:18     5:22:07
5915  Brent Cooper           M5054      363/426       55:50     2:04:17     3:35:08     1:45:36     5:20:44   12:18     5:22:07
5916  Stephanie Meyer        F1934    1127/1350     1:09:26     2:31:05     3:56:10     1:18:24     5:14:34   12:18     5:22:11
5917  Bilal Naqvi            M3539      611/680     1:10:25     2:29:43     3:49:30     1:27:38     5:17:07   12:18     5:22:15
5918  Cynthia Mixon          F3539      319/383     1:02:45     2:21:20     3:51:27     1:27:12     5:18:39   12:18     5:22:16
5919  Adrienne Schwabe       F1934    1128/1350     1:09:08     2:28:18     3:49:12     1:26:31     5:15:42   12:18     5:22:21
5920  Agnieszka Fine         F1934    1129/1350     1:00:49     2:20:24     3:51:20     1:26:19     5:17:39   12:18     5:22:22
5921  David Olson            M4549      521/573     1:02:51     2:14:11     3:51:26     1:30:49     5:22:14   12:18     5:22:22
5922  Michael Frank          M5054      364/426     1:02:49     2:18:16     3:46:06     1:31:00     5:17:06   12:18     5:22:26
5923  Adam Smith             M4044      539/596     1:15:09     2:33:24     3:59:20     1:22:31     5:21:50   12:18     5:22:27
5924  Mike Maisuk            M3539      612/680     1:11:52     2:32:44     4:00:44     1:15:15     5:15:59   12:18     5:22:29
5925  Genevieve Wiens        F1934    1130/1350     1:04:48     2:26:36     3:56:33     1:20:15     5:16:48   12:19     5:22:32
5926  Bert Hennessey         M3539      613/680     1:04:48     2:26:36     3:56:33     1:20:15     5:16:48   12:19     5:22:32
5927  Edward Delfavero       M4549      522/573     1:02:32     2:18:49     3:51:48     1:25:38     5:17:26   12:19     5:22:34
5928  Eric Berg              M5559      213/264     1:12:36     2:33:58     3:55:10     1:19:28     5:14:38   12:19     5:22:35
5929  Heath Eckstine         M1934    1473/1637     1:03:51     2:21:04     3:50:25     1:27:56     5:18:21   12:19     5:22:36
5930  Jon Cameron            M4044      540/596     1:05:02     2:24:07     3:53:42     1:20:36     5:14:18   12:19     5:22:36
5931  Pamela Greenstone      F5054       88/138     1:05:18     2:18:44     3:46:30     1:28:58     5:15:28   12:19     5:22:37
5932  Peter Venuta           M3539      614/680     1:02:30     2:18:48     3:52:01     1:26:38     5:18:39   12:19     5:22:42
5933  Douglas Mathews        M4044      541/596     1:01:17     2:21:31     3:56:58     1:20:47     5:17:44   12:19     5:22:43
5934  Justin Hadler          M1934    1474/1637     1:06:12     2:23:53     3:48:47     1:29:53     5:18:39   12:19     5:22:52
5935  Jordan Hadler          M1934    1475/1637     1:06:12     2:26:23     3:48:46     1:29:54     5:18:40   12:19     5:22:52
5936  Julia Frederick        F1934    1131/1350     1:11:00     2:37:45     4:04:45     1:16:14     5:20:58   12:19     5:22:54
5937  Keith Olson            M3539      615/680     1:04:29     2:19:01     3:48:40     1:29:07     5:17:46   12:19     5:22:56
5938  Jan Horsfall           M5054      365/426       59:23     2:09:26     3:39:22     1:37:50     5:17:12   12:20     5:23:00
5939  Kethleen Revering      F1934    1132/1350       55:58     2:10:40     3:51:03     1:30:20     5:21:22   12:20     5:23:00
5940  Andrew Marrier         M3539      616/680     1:02:20     2:19:40     3:48:55     1:26:48     5:15:43   12:20     5:23:05
5941  Shannon Fahey          F1934    1133/1350     1:03:42     2:18:12     3:54:36     1:23:47     5:18:22   12:20     5:23:06
5942  Thomas Fahey           M4549      523/573     1:03:42     2:18:12     3:54:33     1:23:50     5:18:23   12:20     5:23:06
5943  Chan Rogge             M1934    1476/1637     1:02:00     2:20:39     3:54:10     1:23:58     5:18:07   12:20     5:23:08
5944  Scott Hoffmen          M4044      542/596       54:45     2:10:57     3:47:19     1:33:35     5:20:53   12:20     5:23:09
5945  Carl Wegner            M6569        20/33     1:05:23     2:23:10     3:44:45     1:33:42     5:18:27   12:20     5:23:09
5946  Kirk Anderson          M3539      617/680     1:04:00     2:18:47     3:46:15     1:30:34     5:16:48   12:20     5:23:10
5947  Michael Lessard        M4044      543/596     1:04:00     2:18:46     3:46:23     1:30:26     5:16:49   12:20     5:23:11
5948  Hannah Wassink         F1934    1134/1350     1:07:26     2:24:57     3:53:08     1:23:09     5:16:17   12:20     5:23:16
5949  Pete Hulke             M5054      366/426     1:08:47     2:31:01     3:57:02     1:19:51     5:16:52   12:20     5:23:17
5950  Rajiv Dama             M3539      618/680     1:03:46     2:16:07     3:49:25     1:28:46     5:18:10   12:20     5:23:20
5951  Aaron Riedel           M1934    1477/1637     1:05:13     2:20:39     3:51:07     1:24:30     5:15:36   12:20     5:23:21
5952  Aaron Dombeck          M1934    1478/1637     1:05:13     2:20:38     3:51:07     1:24:30     5:15:36   12:20     5:23:21
5953  Anna Morris            F1934    1135/1350     1:14:58     2:33:06     3:57:58     1:18:55     5:16:52   12:21     5:23:23
5954  John Swanson           M4549      524/573     1:08:36     2:26:26     3:53:00     1:23:10     5:16:09   12:21     5:23:23
5955  Mary Schindelholz      F5054       89/138       59:52     2:14:16     3:51:15     1:28:38     5:19:52   12:21     5:23:27
5956  Brett Johnson          M4549      525/573       57:53     2:14:50     3:47:47     1:34:39     5:22:26   12:21     5:23:29
5957  Brett Cease            M1934    1479/1637     1:06:09     2:23:52     3:54:09     1:22:14     5:16:23   12:21     5:23:31
5958  Darryl Peterson        M4044      544/596       59:46     2:18:08     3:48:44     1:28:36     5:17:19   12:21     5:23:35
5959  Kenneth Ailport        M1934    1480/1637     1:12:32     2:39:42     4:03:09     1:13:38     5:16:46   12:21     5:23:35
5960  Jessica Christopherson F1934    1136/1350     1:05:53     2:26:07     3:56:38     1:21:59     5:18:37   12:21     5:23:38
5961  Nathan Facklam         M1934    1481/1637       59:28     2:21:13     3:55:14     1:26:01     5:21:15   12:21     5:23:38
5962  Rachel Slavik          F1934    1137/1350     1:04:21     2:20:45     3:51:28     1:25:37     5:17:04   12:21     5:23:40
5963  Dean Miller            M3539      619/680     1:02:31     2:20:59     3:50:17     1:27:57     5:18:14   12:21     5:23:42
5964  Daniel Teece           M1934    1482/1637     1:01:44     2:19:28     3:51:18     1:25:38     5:16:55   12:21     5:23:42
5965  Lisa Loegering         F4044      256/327     1:04:54     2:26:00     3:58:22     1:19:22     5:17:43   12:21     5:23:45
5966  Wayne Paschke          M7074         6/14     1:03:54     2:20:17     3:54:11     1:29:23     5:23:33   12:21     5:23:46
5967  Nathan Gagne           M1934    1483/1637       59:09     2:15:19     3:50:22     1:31:20     5:21:41   12:21     5:23:46
5968  Richard Gunelson       M5559      214/264     1:05:27     2:25:29     3:54:33     1:24:04     5:18:37   12:21     5:23:46
5969  Gregg McCulloch        M5054      367/426     1:06:16     2:24:41     3:46:07     1:32:10     5:18:16   12:22     5:23:50
5970  Thomas Gardner         M4044      545/596     1:26:33     3:11:46     4:18:01       57:40     5:15:41   12:22     5:23:51
5971  Frederick Helland      M4549      526/573       56:39     2:11:49     3:58:06     1:21:56     5:20:02   12:22     5:23:51
5972  Henry Praska           M1934    1484/1637     1:03:01     2:19:08     3:45:51     1:31:18     5:17:08   12:22     5:23:51
5973  Jon Blilie             M4044      546/596       59:52     2:15:14     3:48:30     1:30:33     5:19:03   12:22     5:23:52
5974  Kirsten Shultz         F3539      320/383     1:07:14     2:29:11     3:56:33     1:21:59     5:18:32   12:22     5:23:53
5975  Katy Lund              F1934    1138/1350     1:09:23     2:29:49     3:59:36     1:17:22     5:16:58   12:22     5:23:54
5976  Pam Oman               F6064        13/29     1:03:28     2:23:12     3:56:22     1:26:22     5:22:43   12:22     5:23:55
5977  Jessie Donovan         F1934    1139/1350     1:04:22     2:17:17     3:49:02     1:28:50     5:17:51   12:22     5:23:55
5978  Mariel Novacek         F1934    1140/1350     1:04:20     2:18:39     3:47:35     1:30:17     5:17:52   12:22     5:23:56
5979  Tammy Elzy             F3539      321/383     1:04:09     2:23:08     3:56:32     1:22:01     5:18:33   12:22     5:23:56
5980  Harry Atkins           M3539      620/680     1:11:00     2:32:47     3:56:32     1:22:48     5:19:19   12:22     5:23:59
5981  Miquel Schloerke       F1934    1141/1350     1:05:05     2:21:46     3:51:25     1:27:14     5:18:39   12:22     5:24:01
5982  David Decaire          M1934    1485/1637     1:00:00     2:19:11     3:52:00     1:25:39     5:17:38   12:22     5:24:02
5983  Nichole Eissinger      F1934    1142/1350     1:05:35     2:29:22     4:01:00     1:17:27     5:18:26   12:22     5:24:03
5984  Blake Heinz            M1934    1486/1637     1:05:35     2:29:22     4:01:00     1:17:28     5:18:27   12:22     5:24:03
5985  Christina Breidenbach  F1934    1143/1350     1:07:42     2:29:42     3:57:37     1:19:10     5:16:47   12:22     5:24:07
5986  Mark Eberley           M1934    1487/1637       57:12     2:09:40     3:45:44     1:36:48     5:22:31   12:22     5:24:11
5987  Debra Backowski        F3539      322/383     1:01:07     2:23:16     3:58:56     1:17:15     5:16:10   12:22     5:24:13
5988  Margaret Hubbard       F5054       90/138     1:02:50     2:17:32     3:50:22     1:30:44     5:21:05   12:23     5:24:15
5989  Brent Johnson          M1934    1488/1637     1:02:59     2:18:55     3:52:51     1:27:17     5:20:08   12:23     5:24:16
5990  Rebecca Gurney         F1934    1144/1350     1:07:48     2:26:41     3:55:27     1:23:09     5:18:35   12:23     5:24:22
5991  Kenneth Haga           M5559      215/264     1:07:12     2:30:11     3:57:50     1:19:43     5:17:33   12:23     5:24:26
5992  Nicholas Clements      M1934    1489/1637     1:07:12     2:30:11     3:57:50     1:19:43     5:17:33   12:23     5:24:26
5993  Arthur Erdman          M6064       96/133     1:03:41     2:24:56     3:57:37     1:25:20     5:22:57   12:23     5:24:28
5994  Emily Stull            F1934    1145/1350     1:07:45     2:29:47     3:55:01     1:23:35     5:18:36   12:23     5:24:29
5995  Jason Bribitzer-Stull  M1934    1490/1637     1:07:44     2:29:47     3:55:01     1:23:36     5:18:36   12:23     5:24:29
5996  Theodore Manley        M4044      547/596     1:13:35     2:41:02     4:02:52     1:13:42     5:16:33   12:23     5:24:30
5997  Carl Schlueter         M3539      621/680       58:58     2:07:27     3:36:14     1:43:42     5:19:55   12:23     5:24:31
5998  Helmut Winter          M6064       97/133     1:01:06     2:14:50     3:53:06     1:24:12     5:17:17   12:23     5:24:31
5999  Jonathan Supraner      M4044      548/596     1:06:17     2:24:35     3:51:01     1:27:58     5:18:58   12:23     5:24:34
6000  Jane Burleson          F4549      162/217     1:11:54     2:40:35     4:04:25     1:15:48     5:20:13   12:23     5:24:34
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6001  Jeffrey Burleson       M5559      216/264     1:11:55     2:38:34     4:04:27     1:15:48     5:20:14   12:23     5:24:35
6002  Brian Hellmann         M3539      622/680     1:01:52     2:21:59     3:51:34     1:27:21     5:18:55   12:23     5:24:36
6003  Michael Utecht         M4044      549/596     1:02:47     2:19:54     3:51:23     1:27:35     5:18:58   12:23     5:24:37
6004  Elizabeth Crawford     F4044      257/327     1:04:56     2:24:12     3:55:09     1:23:16     5:18:24   12:23     5:24:38
6005  Thomas Boswell-Healey  M3539      623/680       52:10     2:12:28     3:51:36     1:31:18     5:22:53   12:24     5:24:42
6006  Frank Marolt           M3539      624/680     1:02:47     2:19:21     3:53:28     1:27:31     5:20:59   12:24     5:24:46
6007  Jody Jenness           F1934    1146/1350     1:10:17     2:30:25     3:57:44     1:23:00     5:20:44   12:24     5:24:49
6008  Rhonda Anderson        F4044      258/327     1:07:17     2:29:14     3:55:20     1:23:52     5:19:12   12:24     5:24:50
6009  Thomas Lesage          M3539      625/680     1:04:09     2:25:33     3:57:09     1:23:38     5:20:47   12:24     5:24:52
6010  Terrance Lesage        M3539      626/680     1:04:09     2:25:34     3:57:11     1:23:38     5:20:48   12:24     5:24:53
6011  Ron McGlennen          M4549      527/573       59:08     2:16:37     3:54:05     1:25:48     5:19:53   12:24     5:24:54
6012  David Cain             M5559      217/264       56:53     2:12:15     3:46:02     1:35:07     5:21:08   12:24     5:24:58
6013  Paul Spaulding         M4549      528/573       59:59     2:20:15     3:54:53     1:26:24     5:21:17   12:24     5:25:02
6014  Justin Taylor          M1934    1491/1637     1:01:25     2:14:32     3:47:13     1:30:25     5:17:38   12:24     5:25:02
6015  Michael Eull           M1934    1492/1637     1:08:09     2:28:56     3:55:52     1:22:25     5:18:16   12:24     5:25:02
6016  Tharan Leopold         M3539      627/680     1:10:20     2:29:33     3:54:37     1:24:59     5:19:36   12:24     5:25:03
6017  Julianne Ortman        F4044      259/327     1:04:19     2:24:46     3:55:10     1:26:15     5:21:24   12:25     5:25:09
6018  Allison Lebovsky       F1218        31/39     1:11:12     2:28:52     3:56:17     1:22:02     5:18:18   12:25     5:25:11
6019  Stefanie Zeman         F1934    1147/1350     1:06:31     2:22:05     3:54:49     1:23:18     5:18:06   12:25     5:25:14
6020  Lisa Brihn             F3539      323/383     1:03:45     2:27:42     3:55:56     1:22:06     5:18:02   12:25     5:25:16
6021  Mark Luker             M6064       98/133     1:00:09     2:10:53     3:34:21     1:47:15     5:21:36   12:25     5:25:17
6022  Jeff Lasch             M1934    1493/1637     1:09:57     2:32:17     4:00:45     1:21:04     5:21:49   12:25     5:25:20
6023  Randall Moore          M5054      368/426     1:00:13     2:18:10     3:48:33     1:28:49     5:17:22   12:25     5:25:22
6024  Nathan Kachelmyer      M1934    1494/1637     1:03:47     2:20:48     3:53:40     1:25:12     5:18:51   12:25     5:25:23
6025  Elizabeth Alesch       F1934    1148/1350     1:08:52     2:26:44     3:56:42     1:23:11     5:19:53   12:25     5:25:23
6026  Bertil Nielsen         M5559      218/264     1:08:48     2:32:50     3:57:21     1:20:33     5:17:53   12:25     5:25:24
6027  Lori Bridenstine       F4549      163/217     1:03:50     2:26:21     3:56:33     1:23:53     5:20:26   12:25     5:25:26
6028  April Mehaffey         F1934    1149/1350     1:06:15     2:30:00     3:56:23     1:24:31     5:20:53   12:25     5:25:27
6029  Richard Craine         M4044      550/596     1:02:59     2:23:23     3:55:00     1:26:05     5:21:05   12:26     5:25:35
6030  Jon Stinson            M4549      529/573     1:07:01     2:28:51     3:52:51     1:25:48     5:18:39   12:26     5:25:39
6031  Eric Smith             M3539      628/680     1:03:34     2:23:01     3:58:21     1:20:11     5:18:31   12:26     5:25:42
6032  Lisa Smith             F4044      260/327     1:03:34     2:23:02     3:58:22     1:20:11     5:18:32   12:26     5:25:42
6033  Jennifer Yoneji        F5054       91/138     1:08:43     2:28:10     3:55:19     1:25:55     5:21:13   12:26     5:25:45
6034  Abbigail Adams         F1934    1150/1350       59:19     2:15:35     3:43:51     1:35:57     5:19:48   12:26     5:25:46
6035  Jackie Walgren         F1934    1151/1350     1:09:25     2:31:41     4:00:54     1:17:50     5:18:44   12:26     5:25:49
6036  Stephanie Perez        F1934    1152/1350     1:09:25     2:30:03     4:00:54     1:17:51     5:18:44   12:26     5:25:49
6037  Frank Lopp             M5054      369/426     1:00:55     2:18:13     3:50:41     1:28:31     5:19:12   12:26     5:25:51
6038  Chris Brenk            M4549      530/573     1:04:05     2:23:07     3:54:56     1:26:03     5:20:58   12:26     5:25:56
6039  Mitch Singer           M3539      629/680     1:04:44     2:24:13     3:54:59     1:24:47     5:19:46   12:26     5:25:57
6040  Troy Hyland            M3539      630/680     1:02:42     2:22:32     3:54:59     1:24:49     5:19:47   12:26     5:25:58
6041  Michael Schute         M1934    1495/1637     1:01:52     2:21:53     3:54:58     1:24:49     5:19:46   12:26     5:25:58
6042  Robert Schmidt         M5054      370/426     1:02:17     2:19:15     3:51:07     1:29:47     5:20:54   12:27     5:26:04
6043  Jacqui Merryman        F1934    1153/1350     1:15:21     2:44:32     4:06:30     1:11:51     5:18:20   12:27     5:26:06
6044  Wayne Olhoft           M5559      219/264       51:36     2:06:28     3:45:43     1:38:54     5:24:36   12:27     5:26:08
6045  Jerald Monson          M1934    1496/1637     1:01:45     2:17:40     3:55:20     1:26:40     5:22:00   12:27     5:26:09
6046  Rick Strand            M5054      371/426       50:50     1:58:08     3:39:20     1:46:27     5:25:46   12:27     5:26:09
6047  Kyle Thompson          M1934    1497/1637     1:00:21     2:14:37     3:50:08     1:31:12     5:21:19   12:27     5:26:13
6048  Rodney Bowman          M6064       99/133     1:06:11     2:23:32     3:50:25     1:28:19     5:18:44   12:27     5:26:14
6049  Phil Saari             M6064      100/133     1:08:45     2:33:06     3:57:03     1:22:10     5:19:13   12:27     5:26:17
6050  David Holmquist        M4044      551/596     1:04:10     2:21:28     3:54:06     1:27:04     5:21:09   12:27     5:26:17
6051  Donna Allen            F4044      261/327     1:03:29     2:22:19     3:51:52     1:27:34     5:19:26   12:27     5:26:23
6052  Thomas Michels         M5054      372/426       59:44     2:16:21     3:54:00     1:29:18     5:23:18   12:27     5:26:24
6053  Kevin Bengtson         M3539      631/680     1:04:52     2:18:16     3:36:25     1:42:37     5:19:01   12:28     5:26:28
6054  Philip Bratsch         M1934    1498/1637     1:00:01     2:20:49     3:57:41     1:25:14     5:22:54   12:28     5:26:30
6055  Molly Lusignan         F3539      324/383     1:08:15     2:34:55     4:14:40     1:09:20     5:23:59   12:28     5:26:31
6056  Kerry Openshaw         M5054      373/426       59:17     2:31:19     4:01:06     1:24:05     5:25:10   12:28     5:26:33
6057  Teryl Karioja          F4044      262/327     1:02:02     2:27:17     4:02:17     1:19:41     5:21:57   12:28     5:26:34
6058  Donald Backlund        M4549      531/573     1:09:57     2:30:57     3:59:02     1:21:44     5:20:46   12:28     5:26:38
6059  Jessica Schaefer       F1934    1154/1350     1:06:29     2:25:47     3:59:00     1:20:50     5:19:50   12:28     5:26:38
6060  Terri Kubiak           F4044      263/327     1:10:21     2:32:01     4:01:53     1:19:21     5:21:14   12:28     5:26:39
6061  Sarah Sparby           F1218        32/39     1:14:22     2:35:09     4:03:01     1:17:31     5:20:31   12:28     5:26:41
6062  Kelsey Skildum         F1218        33/39     1:14:22     2:35:10     4:03:01     1:17:31     5:20:31   12:28     5:26:41
6063  Jan Rohde              F6569          1/4       59:23     2:20:13     3:53:50     1:31:20     5:25:10   12:28     5:26:42
6064  Jeff Martin            M4549      532/573     1:03:23     2:26:21     3:55:29     1:23:14     5:18:43   12:28     5:26:46
6065  Marijana Uremovic      F3539      325/383     1:03:45     2:19:58     3:48:51     1:33:13     5:22:03   12:28     5:26:48
6066  Jennifer Rognrud       F1934    1155/1350       56:00     2:11:14     3:51:36     1:32:31     5:24:06   12:29     5:26:56
6067  Melissa Deno           F1934    1156/1350     1:01:30     2:17:45     3:51:46     1:30:18     5:22:03   12:29     5:26:56
6068  Robert Bridges         M5559      220/264     1:04:26     2:24:38     3:57:17     1:26:28     5:23:44   12:29     5:26:57
6069  Shannon Schlender      F1934    1157/1350     1:05:32     2:33:40     4:01:25     1:21:20     5:22:45   12:29     5:27:08
6070  John Gengenbach        M4549      533/573     1:01:41     2:25:41     3:57:09     1:22:43     5:19:51   12:29     5:27:09
6071  Pete Kloss             M1934    1499/1637       54:54     2:05:03     3:28:59     1:52:25     5:21:23   12:29     5:27:09
6072  Bryan Hutchinson       M1934    1500/1637       54:51     2:15:54     3:53:04     1:29:06     5:22:09   12:29     5:27:10
6073  Chester Kalb Ii        M6064      101/133     1:09:33     2:30:36     3:53:55     1:27:34     5:21:29   12:29     5:27:12
6074  Benjamin Larson        M1934    1501/1637     1:11:40     2:33:43     4:01:40     1:20:02     5:21:41   12:29     5:27:12
6075  Kara Washburn          F1934    1158/1350     1:11:41     2:33:43     4:01:41     1:20:02     5:21:42   12:29     5:27:12
6076  Emilie Newbury         F1934    1159/1350     1:05:24     2:24:59     3:52:52     1:26:40     5:19:31   12:29     5:27:15
6077  Paul Glamos            M3539      632/680     1:05:29     2:22:49     3:55:41     1:24:52     5:20:33   12:29     5:27:18
6078  Rose Pawlenty          F4549      164/217     1:11:37     2:31:43     4:03:18     1:18:15     5:21:33   12:29     5:27:18
6079  James Richards         M4044      552/596     1:07:40     2:27:55     3:55:26     1:24:03     5:19:29   12:30     5:27:21
6080  Linda Page             F4549      165/217     1:05:36     2:29:25     3:58:48     1:23:12     5:22:00   12:30     5:27:23
6081  N Rezab                M5559      221/264     1:04:51     2:23:34     3:57:16     1:24:36     5:21:52   12:30     5:27:23
6082  Lance Witter           M4044      553/596     1:06:13     2:22:04     3:48:57     1:31:19     5:20:15   12:30     5:27:24
6083  Kimberly Vaillancourt  F3539      326/383     1:09:26     2:31:30     3:58:54     1:21:36     5:20:29   12:30     5:27:25
6084  Shannon Egelston       F1934    1160/1350     1:09:26     2:31:30     3:58:54     1:21:36     5:20:29   12:30     5:27:25
6085  Holly Krohn            F3539      327/383     1:08:31     2:30:35     3:57:58     1:21:37     5:19:34   12:30     5:27:25
6086  Craig Riste            M4044      554/596     1:09:34     2:28:43     3:51:22     1:29:54     5:21:16   12:30     5:27:28
6087  Michael Demars         M4044      555/596     1:05:39     2:24:03     3:52:11     1:28:01     5:20:11   12:30     5:27:31
6088  Kimberly Bakalyar      F3539      328/383     1:05:39     2:23:51     3:52:51     1:27:20     5:20:11   12:30     5:27:31
6089  John Gannon            M4044      556/596       58:38     2:15:58     3:54:32     1:25:39     5:20:11   12:30     5:27:34
6090  Roger Falde            M5559      222/264     1:06:59     2:24:11     3:49:05     1:30:37     5:19:42   12:30     5:27:35
6091  Anton Engedal          M1934    1502/1637     1:00:36     2:10:55     3:43:57     1:39:23     5:23:19   12:30     5:27:36
6092  Jeffrey Ehrhard        M1934    1503/1637     1:00:36     2:10:55     3:43:58     1:39:23     5:23:20   12:30     5:27:36
6093  Anne Murphy            F1934    1161/1350     1:09:21     2:33:01     3:59:52     1:20:56     5:20:47   12:30     5:27:40
6094  Curtis Dischinger      M1934    1504/1637     1:05:32     2:32:29     4:03:14     1:19:45     5:22:59   12:30     5:27:41
6095  Theresa Tabor          F5054       92/138     1:12:13     2:38:27     4:05:09     1:16:07     5:21:15   12:30     5:27:43
6096  Judith Gilman          F5559        47/68     1:05:27     2:26:48     3:58:49     1:24:36     5:23:25   12:31     5:27:47
6097  Jolene Brakke          F3539      329/383     1:07:23     2:26:31     3:53:58     1:26:38     5:20:36   12:31     5:27:53
6098  Maureen Wirth          F4044      264/327     1:10:38     2:33:11     3:59:13     1:22:34     5:21:46   12:31     5:27:58
6099  Patrick Peterson       M3539      633/680     1:10:27     2:29:15     3:58:57     1:23:12     5:22:08   12:31     5:27:58
6100  Mark Tonn              M4044      557/596     1:00:06     2:15:43     3:50:43     1:32:58     5:23:41   12:31     5:28:00
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6101  Thatz Sundaram         M1934    1505/1637     1:02:57     2:19:07     3:50:46     1:32:50     5:23:36   12:31     5:28:00
6102  Todd Loisel            M1934    1506/1637     1:04:05     2:18:21     3:51:29     1:29:36     5:21:04   12:31     5:28:02
6103  Allyson Loisel         F1934    1162/1350     1:04:05     2:18:20     3:51:27     1:29:37     5:21:04   12:31     5:28:02
6104  Sara Keller            F1934    1163/1350     1:17:28     2:42:23     4:04:15     1:15:41     5:19:56   12:31     5:28:03
6105  Amy Boyd               F1934    1164/1350     1:05:09     2:29:58     3:59:31     1:21:13     5:20:44   12:31     5:28:08
6106  Michael Burns          M1934    1507/1637     1:12:49     2:53:13     4:05:34     1:15:08     5:20:41   12:31     5:28:10
6107  Leonard Davis          M6064      102/133     1:02:40     2:22:30     3:55:09     1:29:44     5:24:53   12:31     5:28:11
6108  Jeffrey Adams          M3539      634/680     1:02:44     2:24:24     4:01:42     1:21:36     5:23:17   12:32     5:28:11
6109  Arin Blazek            M1934    1508/1637     1:03:09     2:21:42     3:58:07     1:26:10     5:24:16   12:32     5:28:11
6110  Jamie Olson            F1934    1165/1350       59:10     2:21:23     3:55:56     1:26:06     5:22:02   12:32     5:28:16
6111  Deb Ingersoll          F4044      265/327     1:17:28     2:39:51     4:04:15     1:15:54     5:20:08   12:32     5:28:17
6112  John Reeve             M6064      103/133     1:04:16     2:24:59     3:55:41     1:26:26     5:22:07   12:32     5:28:19
6113  Anne Pentico           F1934    1166/1350       59:32     2:19:40     3:55:22     1:28:30     5:23:51   12:32     5:28:20
6114  Dan Sarles             M1934    1509/1637     1:05:50     2:26:12     4:05:04     1:17:54     5:22:57   12:32     5:28:20
6115  Jessie Schultz         F1934    1167/1350     1:08:34     2:33:46     4:01:48     1:21:54     5:23:42   12:32     5:28:21
6116  Jason Pentico          M1934    1510/1637       59:31     2:19:40     3:55:22     1:28:31     5:23:53   12:32     5:28:21
6117  Timothy Curtis         M1934    1511/1637     1:05:48     2:31:17     3:59:12     1:21:56     5:21:08   12:32     5:28:21
6118  Harry Coleman          M5559      223/264     1:03:16     2:22:02     3:52:20     1:29:56     5:22:16   12:32     5:28:25
6119  Cindy Deuser           F4549      166/217     1:04:37     2:25:27     3:54:24     1:28:50     5:23:13   12:32     5:28:37
6120  Chiloe Kottke          F1934    1168/1350     1:15:47     2:39:34     4:06:08     1:15:43     5:21:51   12:33     5:28:41
6121  Richard Horak          M4044      558/596     1:06:12     2:29:22     4:00:11     1:28:19     5:28:29   12:33     5:28:46
6122  Melissa Stewart        F1934    1169/1350     1:02:17     2:19:32     3:54:33     1:30:06     5:24:39   12:33     5:28:46
6123  Molly McCue            F1934    1170/1350     1:11:11     2:31:58     4:03:02     1:19:27     5:22:29   12:33     5:28:49
6124  Derek Schreifels       M1934    1512/1637     1:07:04     2:25:08     3:58:35     1:26:53     5:25:27   12:33     5:28:49
6125  Richard Dischinger     M4549      534/573     1:05:31     2:32:30     4:03:55     1:20:15     5:24:10   12:33     5:28:51
6126  Tamara Sobaski         F1934    1171/1350     1:03:54     2:21:34     3:54:01     1:28:56     5:22:56   12:33     5:28:51
6127  Terri Kasbohm          F5054       93/138     1:08:04     2:29:13     4:01:42     1:21:30     5:23:11   12:33     5:28:56
6128  Darcy Lippman          F1934    1172/1350     1:14:28     2:42:44     4:07:53     1:15:48     5:23:41   12:34     5:29:08
6129  Raymond Cyr            M6064      104/133     1:05:01     2:20:33     3:50:32     1:33:29     5:24:01   12:34     5:29:10
6130  Peggy Plath            F5054       94/138     1:08:32     2:32:05     4:02:50     1:20:33     5:23:22   12:34     5:29:11
6131  Kerry Plath            F1934    1173/1350     1:08:32     2:32:05     4:02:49     1:20:34     5:23:23   12:34     5:29:11
6132  Jeffrey Noyes          M1934    1513/1637     1:00:03     2:10:11     3:42:56     1:40:50     5:23:45   12:34     5:29:22
6133  Donald Willoughby      M7579          1/5     1:00:46     2:16:23     3:49:37     1:35:15     5:24:51   12:34     5:29:27
6134  Callie Schnitker       F1934    1174/1350     1:07:03     2:32:03     4:03:55     1:21:43     5:25:38   12:35     5:29:30
6135  Brent Bolea            M1934    1514/1637     1:03:31     2:19:41     3:50:40     1:32:14     5:22:54   12:35     5:29:30
6136  Jessi Johnson          F1934    1175/1350     1:06:12     2:25:57     3:55:17     1:29:55     5:25:12   12:35     5:29:32
6137  Brad Loftus            M3539      635/680       53:31     1:59:42     3:22:25     2:04:30     5:26:54   12:35     5:29:34
6138  Valerie Sholes         F3539      330/383     1:17:28     2:39:52     4:04:07     1:17:20     5:21:26   12:35     5:29:34
6139  Tim McCollor           M4044      559/596       54:52     2:07:34     3:46:08     1:40:54     5:27:01   12:35     5:29:37
6140  Andrew Littler         M1934    1515/1637     1:00:07     2:15:00     3:52:30     1:33:10     5:25:39   12:35     5:29:52
6141  Brian Thistle          M1934    1516/1637       50:06     1:47:08     3:05:14     2:23:52     5:29:06   12:36     5:29:57
6142  Clayton Keller         M5054      374/426     1:10:22     2:29:32     3:57:11     1:27:25     5:24:35   12:36     5:29:59
6143  Steven Homa            M6064      105/133     1:11:09     2:33:59     3:59:39     1:23:43     5:23:21   12:36     5:30:06
6144  Cindy Kelley           F1934    1176/1350     1:05:20     2:26:42     4:03:49     1:20:04     5:23:52   12:36     5:30:07
6145  Leann Latvaaho         F3539      331/383     1:07:21     2:30:49     4:01:30     1:22:51     5:24:21   12:36     5:30:10
6146  Rachel Wyant           F1934    1177/1350     1:04:09     2:25:36     3:56:56     1:29:14     5:26:10   12:36     5:30:11
6147  Heather Miller         F1934    1178/1350     1:06:59     2:26:24     3:57:40     1:25:36     5:23:15   12:36     5:30:14
6148  Gary Scott             M6064      106/133     1:01:19     2:11:28     3:57:42     1:28:18     5:25:59   12:36     5:30:17
6149  Trevor Matthies        M1934    1517/1637       59:31     2:22:45     3:57:01     1:30:18     5:27:18   12:36     5:30:18
6150  Mary Hartt             F5054       95/138     1:06:57     2:29:24     3:59:10     1:23:40     5:22:49   12:36     5:30:20
6151  Scott Lafayette        M3539      636/680     1:17:46     2:44:20     4:11:23     1:12:52     5:24:15   12:37     5:30:24
6152  Genevieve McJilton     F4044      266/327     1:09:27     2:22:01     3:48:24     1:37:43     5:26:07   12:37     5:30:30
6153  Jim Simons             M6569        21/33     1:10:02     2:30:46     4:02:28     1:22:07     5:24:34   12:37     5:30:34
6154  Kyle Golden            M1934    1518/1637     1:09:17     2:27:06     3:47:30     1:35:29     5:22:59   12:37     5:30:42
6155  Matt Schillerstrom     M1934    1519/1637     1:05:43     2:32:53     4:02:36     1:22:41     5:25:16   12:37     5:30:46
6156  Paul Trimmer           M4549      535/573       55:25     2:11:31     3:51:48     1:35:41     5:27:29   12:38     5:30:55
6157  Katie Michaelson       F1934    1179/1350     1:08:59     2:32:15     3:59:59     1:28:08     5:28:07   12:38     5:30:56
6158  Melanie Gates          F4044      267/327     1:07:39     2:32:37     4:05:37     1:19:52     5:25:29   12:38     5:30:59
6159  Cheryl Earney          F4549      167/217     1:05:52     2:26:00     3:52:58     1:31:50     5:24:47   12:38     5:31:02
6160  Ellen Pactor           F1934    1180/1350     1:09:23     2:29:48     3:54:16     1:29:52     5:24:07   12:38     5:31:03
6161  William Gustafson      M5559      224/264     1:09:24     2:29:48     3:54:15     1:29:53     5:24:08   12:38     5:31:05
6162  Raquel Shine           F4044      268/327     1:04:36     2:23:10     4:07:06     1:20:23     5:27:28   12:38     5:31:06
6163  Scott Andrzejczak      M1934    1520/1637     1:05:15     2:22:54     3:57:37     1:28:30     5:26:07   12:38     5:31:10
6164  Julie Fritz            F1934    1181/1350     1:05:15     2:22:55     3:57:37     1:28:30     5:26:07   12:38     5:31:11
6165  Erika Nilsen           F3539      332/383     1:01:14     2:25:43     4:00:54     1:26:09     5:27:02   12:38     5:31:12
6166  Amanda Sheets          F1934    1182/1350     1:01:18     2:25:47     4:00:57     1:26:09     5:27:06   12:38     5:31:12
6167  Doug Morris            M5054      375/426     1:03:27     2:19:18     3:49:53     1:36:18     5:26:11   12:39     5:31:16
6168  Brad Walker            M4044      560/596     1:03:22     2:25:03     3:56:55     1:27:50     5:24:45   12:39     5:31:20
6169  Kevin Timm             M4044      561/596     1:02:15     2:17:41     3:57:34     1:30:10     5:27:44   12:39     5:31:23
6170  Tim Lloyd              M3539      637/680     1:02:16     2:17:41     3:57:34     1:30:10     5:27:44   12:39     5:31:23
6171  Steven Albarado        M3539      638/680     1:08:27     2:27:12     3:58:56     1:27:01     5:25:56   12:39     5:31:24
6172  Samuel Behrends        M1218        45/46       51:41     2:06:13     3:41:07     1:47:20     5:28:26   12:39     5:31:25
6173  Steven Warndahl        M1934    1521/1637     1:01:24     2:16:13     3:51:09     1:38:05     5:29:14   12:39     5:31:26
6174  Thomas Nomeland        M3539      639/680     1:09:48     2:32:37     3:59:52     1:24:39     5:24:31   12:39     5:31:33
6175  Todd Erickson          M3539      640/680     1:09:49     2:32:37     3:59:53     1:24:39     5:24:31   12:39     5:31:33
6176  Mark Stier             M4044      562/596     1:08:49     2:27:15     3:49:10     1:37:01     5:26:11   12:39     5:31:36
6177  Thomas Dewitt          M5054      376/426     1:02:23     2:23:31     3:59:06     1:28:14     5:27:19   12:39     5:31:37
6178  Jeff Boigenzahn        M5054      377/426     1:00:35     2:13:44     3:45:10     1:42:12     5:27:21   12:40     5:31:47
6179  Melanie Rieschl        F1934    1183/1350     1:08:16     2:34:55     4:14:41     1:14:39     5:29:19   12:40     5:31:50
6180  Craig Bertram          M4044      563/596       58:09     2:14:47     3:54:37     1:34:26     5:29:02   12:40     5:31:52
6181  Dennis Leger           M6569        22/33     1:04:16     2:20:03     3:51:23     1:33:21     5:24:44   12:40     5:31:59
6182  David Kohn             M3539      641/680     1:01:22     2:19:44     3:52:48     1:33:20     5:26:08   12:41     5:32:09
6183  Katherine Kingery      F1934    1184/1350     1:09:39     2:32:03     4:00:45     1:25:09     5:25:54   12:41     5:32:12
6184  Erin McKinley Vetscher F1934    1185/1350       57:07     2:11:44     3:49:55     1:37:26     5:27:20   12:41     5:32:21
6185  Christina Lavalle      F1934    1186/1350     1:16:20     2:37:29     4:02:53     1:22:02     5:24:54   12:41     5:32:22
6186  Kenneth Maki           M6569        23/33     1:09:10     2:37:16     4:06:13     1:19:46     5:25:59   12:41     5:32:26
6187  Heather Brown          F3539      333/383     1:09:20     2:41:01     3:59:23     1:25:16     5:24:38   12:41     5:32:27
6188  Katherine Van Danacker F1934    1187/1350     1:06:15     2:21:55     3:53:31     1:33:48     5:27:18   12:41     5:32:29
6189  Jeffrey Olson          M3539      642/680     1:04:30     2:24:43     4:06:31     1:20:27     5:26:57   12:41     5:32:30
6190  Diem Nguyen            F1934    1188/1350     1:02:22     2:16:34     3:53:06     1:35:24     5:28:29   12:41     5:32:30
6191  April Fisk             F1934    1189/1350     1:04:39     2:26:59     4:06:31     1:22:48     5:29:18   12:41     5:32:32
6192  Brenna Richter         F1934    1190/1350     1:05:20     2:29:29     4:03:06     1:23:54     5:26:59   12:41     5:32:32
6193  Richard Fisk           M5054      378/426       58:26     2:24:11     4:03:43     1:22:48     5:26:30   12:41     5:32:33
6194  Mat Fisk               M1934    1522/1637     1:04:39     2:26:59     4:06:31     1:22:48     5:29:18   12:41     5:32:33
6195  Mark Johnson           M4549      536/573     1:10:19     2:29:29     3:53:46     1:33:22     5:27:08   12:42     5:32:34
6196  Dawn Huber             F1934    1191/1350     1:13:02     2:35:02     4:03:52     1:22:51     5:26:43   12:42     5:32:35
6197  Londell Pease          M4044      564/596       58:10     2:18:19     4:00:08     1:29:32     5:29:40   12:42     5:32:42
6198  Siri Dameron           F1934    1192/1350     1:02:52     2:29:31     4:05:18     1:24:01     5:29:19   12:42     5:32:43
6199  Kathleen Saari         F4044      269/327     1:06:01     2:33:11     4:08:16     1:19:40     5:27:56   12:42     5:32:44
6200  Clint Burleson         M5054      379/426     1:11:56     2:37:59     4:08:44     1:19:41     5:28:24   12:42     5:32:44
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6201  Don Warner             M3539      643/680     1:02:23     2:17:57     3:57:53     1:29:36     5:27:29   12:42     5:32:47
6202  Melissa Hildebrandt    F1934    1193/1350     1:02:22     2:17:57     3:57:53     1:29:36     5:27:29   12:42     5:32:47
6203  Thomas Moore           M3539      644/680     1:10:25     2:30:32     3:59:56     1:26:32     5:26:28   12:42     5:32:50
6204  Charley Cummings       M3539      645/680     1:02:53     2:16:39     3:53:49     1:33:25     5:27:14   12:42     5:32:52
6205  Diane Marshall         F4044      270/327     1:06:54     2:28:14     4:02:39     1:24:01     5:26:39   12:42     5:32:55
6206  Steve Anderson         M4549      537/573     1:06:33     2:23:03     3:55:36     1:30:13     5:25:48   12:42     5:32:56
6207  Janice Froehlich       F5054       96/138     1:06:26     2:31:28     4:03:18     1:24:28     5:27:45   12:42     5:32:59
6208  Teresa Rome            F3539      334/383     1:03:26     2:22:23     3:54:45     1:31:23     5:26:07   12:43     5:33:01
6209  Luke Kujawa            M3539      646/680     1:02:53     2:16:39     3:53:50     1:33:35     5:27:24   12:43     5:33:02
6210  Diana Young            F3539      335/383     1:02:01     2:22:41     4:01:56     1:27:36     5:29:31   12:43     5:33:09
6211  Sally Boles            F3539      336/383     1:06:12     2:31:50     4:06:38     1:19:16     5:25:53   12:43     5:33:13
6212  Harold Jackson         M6064      107/133     1:06:12     2:31:50     4:06:37     1:19:17     5:25:54   12:43     5:33:13
6213  Michael Melander       M3539      647/680     1:00:11     2:09:32     3:39:40     1:49:44     5:29:24   12:43     5:33:16
6214  Christopher Griggs     M5559      225/264     1:03:38     2:21:03     3:53:38     1:34:59     5:28:36   12:43     5:33:20
6215  Randy Holmes           M5559      226/264     1:06:09     2:27:08     3:55:39     1:30:13     5:25:52   12:43     5:33:20
6216  Kristin Holmes         F1934    1194/1350     1:06:10     2:27:09     3:55:41     1:30:13     5:25:54   12:43     5:33:20
6217  Ruth Fox               F5054       97/138     1:09:24     2:25:18     3:53:22     1:33:09     5:26:30   12:43     5:33:21
6218  Katie Madson           F1934    1195/1350     1:11:48     2:36:28     4:08:34     1:20:05     5:28:39   12:43     5:33:25
6219  Ann McGrath            F1934    1196/1350     1:17:44     2:44:13     4:10:38     1:16:39     5:27:16   12:44     5:33:26
6220  Valerie Butorac        F3539      337/383     1:09:49     2:33:42     4:05:03     1:20:31     5:25:34   12:44     5:33:33
6221  William Lorenzen       M6064      108/133     1:09:56     2:28:54     4:03:43     1:23:33     5:27:15   12:44     5:33:33
6222  Pamela Doll            F4549      168/217     1:09:49     2:35:00     4:05:37     1:20:34     5:26:11   12:44     5:33:36
6223  Margaret Dykhoff       F5054       98/138     1:10:42     2:41:41     4:11:06     1:17:31     5:28:37   12:44     5:33:37
6224  Timothy Forstad        M4044      565/596     1:03:01     2:21:14     3:57:37     1:31:31     5:29:07   12:44     5:33:37
6225  John Hussa             M6064      109/133     1:04:07     2:28:21     4:01:55     1:25:03     5:26:58   12:44     5:33:38
6226  Betty Novotney         F5054       99/138     1:06:03     2:27:59     4:02:15     1:25:43     5:27:58   12:44     5:33:43
6227  Kathy Stephenson       F4044      271/327     1:07:46     2:27:33     4:03:29     1:22:40     5:26:09   12:44     5:33:44
6228  Debrah Erickson        F1934    1197/1350     1:02:19     2:20:33     3:52:05     1:37:30     5:29:34   12:44     5:33:44
6229  Craig Labarre          M1934    1523/1637     1:02:20     2:20:33     3:52:05     1:37:30     5:29:34   12:44     5:33:45
6230  Jeffrey Schmitz        M3539      648/680     1:09:54     2:28:53     4:01:18     1:25:28     5:26:45   12:44     5:33:47
6231  Nicole Hansel-Welch    F1934    1198/1350     1:06:35     2:28:30     4:04:18     1:22:05     5:26:22   12:44     5:33:47
6232  Susan Kamrath          F5054      100/138     1:06:26     2:28:29     3:56:27     1:31:21     5:27:48   12:44     5:33:48
6233  Christopher Nordstrom  M1934    1524/1637     1:02:08     2:22:48     4:02:55     1:25:43     5:28:38   12:44     5:33:49
6234  Michael Krishnan       M1934    1525/1637     1:08:55     2:28:50     3:57:24     1:30:30     5:27:54   12:45     5:33:52
6235  Les Bergquist Sr       M7074         7/14     1:03:38     2:23:41     3:57:34     1:29:09     5:26:43   12:45     5:33:52
6236  Mark Bussmann          M4549      538/573     1:11:13     2:37:37     4:08:59     1:17:50     5:26:48   12:45     5:33:53
6237  L Odom                 F5559        48/68     1:17:48     2:44:15     4:10:41     1:17:04     5:27:44   12:45     5:33:53
6238  Joel Kennedy           M4044      566/596     1:03:23     2:17:47     3:58:29     1:30:08     5:28:37   12:45     5:33:54
6239  Jeanett Larson         F4549      169/217     1:03:56     2:24:44     3:58:32     1:27:29     5:26:00   12:45     5:33:54
6240  Andrew Truckey         M3539      649/680     1:07:15     2:23:20     3:54:45     1:31:49     5:26:33   12:45     5:33:54
6241  Della Antisdel         F4044      272/327     1:06:46     2:28:44     4:01:51     1:26:14     5:28:04   12:45     5:33:54
6242  Timothy Larson         M4549      539/573     1:15:50     2:42:28     4:08:55     1:17:07     5:26:01   12:45     5:33:55
6243  Jeffrey Rice           M1934    1526/1637       55:23     2:07:02     3:54:13     1:36:14     5:30:26   12:45     5:33:56
6244  Edward Bruchez         M7074         8/14     1:11:39     2:27:53     3:55:58     1:34:25     5:30:23   12:45     5:33:58
6245  Michael Gondek         M4044      567/596     1:01:25     2:17:12     4:01:17     1:27:39     5:28:56   12:45     5:33:58
6246  Rae Smida              F1934    1199/1350     1:01:20     2:19:59     3:53:09     1:32:54     5:26:03   12:45     5:34:02
6247  James Scholbrock       M4044      568/596       58:11     2:09:07     3:49:33     1:39:45     5:29:17   12:45     5:34:13
6248  Abigail Flesch         F4044      273/327     1:02:02     2:19:01     3:53:00     1:34:35     5:27:34   12:45     5:34:14
6249  Kelsi Layne            F1934    1200/1350     1:07:47     2:30:34     4:03:45     1:24:20     5:28:04   12:46     5:34:20
6250  James Gittmeier        M1934    1527/1637     1:00:38     2:15:50     3:56:06     1:31:14     5:27:20   12:46     5:34:21
6251  Sharon McNary          F4549      170/217     1:17:46     2:44:14     4:10:37     1:17:39     5:28:15   12:46     5:34:24
6252  Tanya Sharratt         F4549      171/217     1:17:30     2:43:56     4:10:19     1:17:38     5:27:57   12:46     5:34:24
6253  Aaron Hammer           M1934    1528/1637     1:03:03     2:24:04     3:57:32     1:29:59     5:27:30   12:46     5:34:24
6254  Anna Braun             F1934    1201/1350     1:03:37     2:30:56     4:03:42     1:24:42     5:28:24   12:46     5:34:24
6255  Joseph Hazuka          M1934    1529/1637       56:31     2:21:35     4:02:47     1:30:17     5:33:03   12:46     5:34:27
6256  Sarah Proppe           F1934    1202/1350     1:06:20     2:24:06     4:00:38     1:28:29     5:29:06   12:46     5:34:28
6257  Shu-Hua Wang           F4044      274/327     1:09:39     2:32:29     4:03:26     1:23:43     5:27:09   12:46     5:34:28
6258  Michael Huray          M3539      650/680       59:42     2:15:38     3:44:21     1:45:31     5:29:51   12:46     5:34:30
6259  Melissa Huray          F1934    1203/1350       59:42     2:15:39     3:44:22     1:45:31     5:29:52   12:46     5:34:30
6260  Rob Frazier            M4549      540/573     1:07:22     2:29:12     4:03:11     1:24:36     5:27:46   12:46     5:34:30
6261  Michelle McMillan      F4549      172/217     1:07:23     2:29:13     4:03:12     1:24:36     5:27:47   12:46     5:34:31
6262  Chad Astleford         M1934    1530/1637     1:00:34     2:18:47     4:00:55     1:26:35     5:27:30   12:46     5:34:36
6263  Jim Anderson           M5559      227/264     1:03:14     2:21:35     3:51:09     1:38:32     5:29:40   12:46     5:34:36
6264  Katherine Fassbender   F1218        34/39     1:04:43     2:26:51     3:56:33     1:33:08     5:29:40   12:46     5:34:39
6265  Eileen Kerr            F5054      101/138     1:05:59     2:24:15     4:01:12     1:27:44     5:28:56   12:46     5:34:42
6266  Penny Paquin           F4044      275/327     1:04:03     2:32:35     4:07:39     1:23:43     5:31:21   12:46     5:34:43
6267  Kristen Odden          F1218        35/39     1:04:42     2:26:52     3:56:33     1:33:12     5:29:44   12:46     5:34:43
6268  Kathy Spencer          F4549      173/217     1:06:00     2:24:15     4:01:14     1:27:45     5:28:58   12:46     5:34:44
6269  Amber Hansen           F1934    1204/1350     1:03:22     2:26:11     4:03:19     1:24:11     5:27:30   12:46     5:34:44
6270  Katherine Olson        F1934    1205/1350     1:02:54     2:23:07     4:05:50     1:23:25     5:29:14   12:47     5:34:51
6271  Todd Wisti             M4044      569/596     1:08:33     2:28:24     4:01:35     1:26:27     5:28:01   12:47     5:34:53
6272  Lisa Walker            F1934    1206/1350     1:01:17     2:22:00     3:56:44     1:34:25     5:31:09   12:47     5:34:54
6273  Kristin Palecek        F3539      338/383     1:01:13     2:18:32     3:57:27     1:31:48     5:29:15   12:47     5:34:55
6274  Tara Krosch            F1934    1207/1350     1:02:22     2:23:14     3:56:41     1:33:59     5:30:40   12:47     5:34:55
6275  Cathy Kleve            F1934    1208/1350     1:05:03     2:28:14     4:04:21     1:24:58     5:29:18   12:47     5:34:59
6276  Peter Euphosin         M1934    1531/1637     1:13:04     2:36:37     4:03:11     1:26:23     5:29:34   12:47     5:34:59
6277  Ryan Kleve             M1934    1532/1637     1:05:02     2:28:14     4:04:21     1:24:58     5:29:19   12:47     5:34:59
6278  Char Valenzuela        F4549      174/217     1:00:04     2:21:09     3:58:57     1:30:46     5:29:42   12:47     5:34:59
6279  Tracy Hooker           F3539      339/383     1:03:06     2:34:38     4:05:16     1:25:32     5:30:48   12:47     5:35:00
6280  Katie Evans            F1934    1209/1350     1:20:29     2:40:49     4:05:48     1:21:38     5:27:26   12:47     5:35:01
6281  Eric Anderson          M1934    1533/1637       58:54     2:20:41     3:58:04     1:33:47     5:31:51   12:47     5:35:01
6282  Denis Tierney          M6064      110/133     1:07:46     2:30:13     4:03:01     1:25:35     5:28:36   12:47     5:35:07
6283  Anne Dirkx             F3539      340/383     1:11:03     2:32:20     4:04:10     1:25:03     5:29:12   12:47     5:35:07
6284  Kevin Dailey           M3539      651/680     1:01:31     2:18:53     3:59:28     1:30:46     5:30:14   12:48     5:35:12
6285  Patricia Walz          F4044      276/327     1:09:46     2:30:01     4:03:08     1:26:11     5:29:18   12:48     5:35:16
6286  John Moralez           M6064      111/133     1:13:23     2:37:56     4:07:21     1:22:23     5:29:44   12:48     5:35:17
6287  Jeannie Regan          F4549      175/217     1:10:21     2:29:32     3:58:07     1:31:47     5:29:53   12:48     5:35:18
6288  Douglas Baez           M4549      541/573     1:01:55     2:32:49     4:08:27     1:22:29     5:30:56   12:48     5:35:28
6289  Terry Pallesen         M5054      380/426       58:32     2:19:10     3:55:19     1:38:14     5:33:32   12:48     5:35:29
6290  Jack Nelson            M1934    1534/1637     1:03:13     2:23:56     4:04:22     1:26:22     5:30:43   12:49     5:35:37
6291  Angela Grengs          F3539      341/383     1:06:33     2:27:57     3:59:47     1:30:38     5:30:25   12:49     5:35:39
6292  Heather Wolfgram       F1934    1210/1350     1:08:13     2:30:33     3:56:16     1:31:54     5:28:09   12:49     5:35:39
6293  Chad Graden            M1934    1535/1637     1:03:33     2:27:21     4:02:37     1:28:27     5:31:03   12:49     5:35:42
6294  Colin Bartol           M1934    1536/1637     1:17:40     2:43:52     4:10:36     1:18:56     5:29:31   12:49     5:35:43
6295  Raymond Luna           M1934    1537/1637       59:41     2:17:41     3:54:47     1:37:45     5:32:32   12:49     5:35:45
6296  Rene Loman             F4549      176/217     1:07:29     2:27:10     4:00:27     1:30:23     5:30:50   12:49     5:35:47
6297  Margaret Noreus        F5054      102/138     1:07:29     2:27:11     4:00:27     1:30:23     5:30:50   12:49     5:35:47
6298  Benjamin Watson        M1934    1538/1637     1:03:08     2:30:08     4:09:25     1:23:39     5:33:04   12:49     5:35:49
6299  Lindsey Hammond        F1934    1211/1350     1:12:37     2:32:08     4:01:29     1:28:41     5:30:09   12:49     5:35:53
6300  Turi Mossing           F1934    1212/1350     1:16:22     2:44:08     4:15:04     1:13:46     5:28:50   12:49     5:35:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6301  Ryan Nothnagel         M1934    1539/1637     1:02:32     2:22:04     4:06:10     1:25:41     5:31:50   12:49     5:35:55
6302  Carolyn Milano         F4044      277/327     1:11:17     2:41:55     4:13:08     1:21:59     5:35:07   12:49     5:36:00
6303  Thomas Flaherty        M4044      570/596     1:10:41     2:27:42     3:57:04     1:32:06     5:29:09   12:50     5:36:04
6304  Beckie Perkins         F4044      278/327     1:01:50     2:24:15     4:05:29     1:26:38     5:32:06   12:50     5:36:08
6305  Kathy Schmidt          F6064        14/29     1:12:40     2:39:34     4:08:13     1:20:06     5:28:19   12:50     5:36:09
6306  Jane Graybill          F4044      279/327     1:15:36     2:41:56     4:11:16     1:19:17     5:30:33   12:50     5:36:09
6307  Jon Hauser             M3539      652/680     1:06:35     2:26:51     3:59:02     1:30:42     5:29:43   12:50     5:36:12
6308  Barbara Birdashaw      F5054      103/138     1:07:56     2:34:30     4:10:26     1:19:25     5:29:50   12:50     5:36:13
6309  Rob Turner             M5559      228/264     1:00:37     2:19:29     3:54:36     1:34:34     5:29:09   12:50     5:36:13
6310  Kyle McCarron          M1934    1540/1637       58:34     2:21:53     4:08:23     1:24:56     5:33:19   12:50     5:36:14
6311  Kelly Christianson     M4044      571/596     1:09:35     2:27:41     3:54:53     1:33:44     5:28:37   12:50     5:36:15
6312  Daniel Ferguson        M4044      572/596     1:06:28     2:33:06     4:05:45     1:24:02     5:29:47   12:50     5:36:17
6313  Diane Ciardelli        F4549      177/217     1:02:50     2:27:35     4:00:14     1:31:53     5:32:07   12:50     5:36:18
6314  Matthew Robbins        M1934    1541/1637       50:33     2:11:06     3:58:37     1:34:55     5:33:31   12:50     5:36:24
6315  Tony Martinson         M4044      573/596     1:02:53     2:23:32     4:03:56     1:25:31     5:29:27   12:50     5:36:27
6316  Jeffrey Lower          M4044      574/596     1:02:03     2:27:04     3:58:54     1:32:21     5:31:14   12:50     5:36:27
6317  Julie Broeckert        F1934    1213/1350     1:00:02     2:19:43     3:55:36     1:33:42     5:29:18   12:51     5:36:37
6318  Frank Lilley           M5559      229/264     1:08:40     2:30:56     3:59:30     1:30:23     5:29:52   12:51     5:36:40
6319  Tim Menebroeker        M1934    1542/1637       57:31     2:15:05     3:59:02     1:32:54     5:31:56   12:51     5:36:49
6320  Beth Watkins           F1934    1214/1350     1:02:19     2:16:33     3:52:35     1:36:38     5:29:13   12:51     5:36:55
6321  Danielle Ferrante      F1934    1215/1350     1:01:36     2:20:25     3:56:58     1:36:38     5:33:36   12:52     5:36:55
6322  Patricia Conlin        F5559        49/68     1:07:03     2:30:25     4:02:48     1:28:24     5:31:11   12:52     5:36:56
6323  Julie Sheflo Larson    F1934    1216/1350     1:08:35     2:30:38     4:03:11     1:26:37     5:29:48   12:52     5:37:00
6324  Monica Scheflo         F3539      342/383     1:08:35     2:30:43     4:03:12     1:26:37     5:29:48   12:52     5:37:01
6325  William Ogura          M6064      112/133       58:24     2:14:22     3:55:28     1:38:55     5:34:22   12:52     5:37:01
6326  David Whitt            M5559      230/264     1:05:21     2:26:40     4:02:53     1:28:31     5:31:23   12:52     5:37:03
6327  Kathleen Wilson        F5054      104/138     1:09:03     2:39:08     4:10:23     1:19:41     5:30:04   12:52     5:37:05
6328  Kerry Turrentine       F5054      105/138     1:09:27     2:35:00     4:05:55     1:23:51     5:29:46   12:52     5:37:12
6329  Karl Altgard           M1934    1543/1637     1:08:04     2:30:38     4:05:05     1:27:52     5:32:57   12:52     5:37:17
6330  Juliet MacHler         F1934    1217/1350     1:07:07     2:39:31     4:08:32     1:20:57     5:29:28   12:52     5:37:21
6331  Daniel Jiminez         M3539      653/680     1:07:08     2:27:38     4:08:11     1:21:51     5:30:02   12:53     5:37:23
6332  Ann Adams              F4044      280/327     1:10:54     2:31:07     3:59:57     1:30:32     5:30:29   12:53     5:37:25
6333  Dayna Nelson           F4549      178/217     1:10:54     2:31:07     3:59:56     1:30:33     5:30:29   12:53     5:37:26
6334  Brian Elliott          M1934    1544/1637     1:06:54     2:28:29     4:02:37     1:29:59     5:32:35   12:53     5:37:33
6335  Denis Sawyer           M5054      381/426       53:07     2:07:24     4:13:36     1:22:04     5:35:39   12:53     5:37:40
6336  James Kennedy          M1934    1545/1637       49:45     2:02:23     3:40:00     1:56:21     5:36:20   12:53     5:37:41
6337  Deeann Schnacky        F1934    1218/1350     1:04:11     2:18:12     3:49:42     1:42:27     5:32:09   12:53     5:37:41
6338  Patricia Cornelius     F5054      106/138     1:02:51     2:17:33     3:51:29     1:42:27     5:33:56   12:53     5:37:41
6339  Megan Driscoll         F1934    1219/1350     1:07:33     2:28:24     4:00:33     1:30:34     5:31:06   12:53     5:37:42
6340  Geoff Betsinger        M4549      542/573     1:08:05     2:28:09     4:05:47     1:25:53     5:31:40   12:53     5:37:44
6341  Vern Broders           M5054      382/426     1:04:13     2:24:38     4:03:43     1:29:36     5:33:18   12:53     5:37:45
6342  Suzanne O'Neill        F4044      281/327       57:44     2:14:36     3:51:47     1:43:31     5:35:18   12:53     5:37:46
6343  Jon Hohm               M1934    1546/1637     1:04:49     2:23:24     3:58:45     1:33:27     5:32:12   12:53     5:37:46
6344  Ashley Parker          F1934    1220/1350     1:00:26     2:18:25     4:03:43     1:27:28     5:31:10   12:54     5:37:51
6345  Willie Session         M4044      575/596     1:04:52     2:30:58     4:05:30     1:28:49     5:34:19   12:54     5:37:51
6346  E Nathan               M4549      543/573     1:06:04     2:24:22     3:55:49     1:37:20     5:33:08   12:54     5:38:00
6347  Joe Kabourek           M4549      544/573     1:05:27     2:27:54     4:02:08     1:33:24     5:35:32   12:54     5:38:01
6348  Carrie Scheu           F1934    1221/1350     1:03:21     2:29:10     4:04:40     1:28:13     5:32:52   12:54     5:38:04
6349  Michael Chase          M5559      231/264     1:08:34     2:27:38     4:03:14     1:29:50     5:33:03   12:54     5:38:08
6350  David Tapper           M1934    1547/1637     1:03:34     2:20:17     3:49:55     1:41:59     5:31:53   12:54     5:38:09
6351  Kristin Tapper         F1934    1222/1350     1:03:34     2:20:16     3:49:54     1:41:59     5:31:53   12:54     5:38:09
6352  Shannon Riley          F3539      343/383     1:10:13     2:32:05     4:08:23     1:24:19     5:32:42   12:55     5:38:16
6353  Luke Vetsch            M1934    1548/1637       58:21     2:06:57     3:47:10     1:47:15     5:34:24   12:55     5:38:17
6354  Robert Barsness        M6064      113/133     1:15:06     2:42:31     4:09:48     1:21:32     5:31:20   12:55     5:38:18
6355  Peter Sykora           M4044      576/596       54:30     1:57:34     3:25:02     2:09:45     5:34:46   12:55     5:38:22
6356  Joseph Wicklund        M1934    1549/1637     1:02:36     2:19:11     3:52:36     1:39:42     5:32:17   12:55     5:38:26
6357  Jacob Nett             M1934    1550/1637     1:05:09     2:19:52     3:55:14     1:36:34     5:31:48   12:55     5:38:26
6358  Alicia Janski          F1934    1223/1350     1:03:42     2:25:20     4:01:24     1:31:24     5:32:48   12:55     5:38:27
6359  Jodi Sonju             F1934    1224/1350     1:04:15     2:21:58     3:54:57     1:36:03     5:30:59   12:55     5:38:28
6360  Yvonne Olivares-Dobber F3539      344/383     1:06:27     2:24:49     3:58:21     1:35:56     5:34:16   12:55     5:38:28
6361  Joe Brisbois           M6064      114/133     1:12:43     2:36:14     4:03:13     1:28:16     5:31:28   12:55     5:38:29
6362  Irene Grossbach        F5559        50/68     1:09:07     2:34:28     4:10:31     1:26:57     5:37:27   12:55     5:38:30
6363  Kristen Haut           F1934    1225/1350     1:04:57     2:29:51     4:04:46     1:27:55     5:32:41   12:55     5:38:34
6364  Sam Hooper             M1934    1551/1637     1:05:58     2:28:10     4:06:55     1:24:22     5:31:16   12:55     5:38:37
6365  Ned Storla             M4549      545/573     1:20:28     2:50:52     4:17:48     1:18:07     5:35:54   12:55     5:38:37
6366  Patricia Amidon        F7074          1/1     1:07:51     2:28:04     4:00:07     1:31:10     5:31:17   12:56     5:38:43
6367  Adrea Jeske            F1934    1226/1350     1:09:20     2:31:12     4:07:37     1:26:43     5:34:20   12:56     5:38:55
6368  Angela Dosedel         F1934    1227/1350     1:09:20     2:31:12     4:07:36     1:26:44     5:34:19   12:56     5:38:55
6369  Christine Welle        F1934    1228/1350     1:12:56     2:41:42     4:08:34     1:22:44     5:31:17   12:56     5:39:01
6370  Kate Morgan            F1934    1229/1350     1:16:58     2:48:06     4:14:21     1:20:56     5:35:17   12:56     5:39:01
6371  Lori Stouten           F4044      282/327     1:12:51     2:36:26     4:10:12     1:22:13     5:32:25   12:56     5:39:03
6372  Anna Knutson           F1934    1230/1350     1:11:30     2:36:36     4:06:58     1:24:47     5:31:44   12:56     5:39:05
6373  Bridget Edgar          F1934    1231/1350     1:09:46     2:35:11     4:10:53     1:22:45     5:33:38   12:56     5:39:06
6374  Olaf Edgar             M1934    1552/1637     1:09:46     2:35:11     4:11:12     1:22:27     5:33:38   12:56     5:39:06
6375  Jessie Larson          F1934    1232/1350     1:06:14     2:28:51     4:05:29     1:27:06     5:32:34   12:57     5:39:12
6376  Srinivasan Palaniappan M1934    1553/1637       59:47     2:29:03     4:06:46     1:25:38     5:32:23   12:57     5:39:17
6377  Marie Moore            F1934    1233/1350     1:05:37     2:32:47     4:11:01     1:22:28     5:33:28   12:57     5:39:19
6378  Kady Hexum             F1934    1234/1350     1:05:37     2:32:47     4:11:01     1:22:28     5:33:28   12:57     5:39:19
6379  Stacey Taylor          F1934    1235/1350     1:10:12     2:39:06     4:11:19     1:22:31     5:33:50   12:57     5:39:20
6380  Cate Hayman            F1934    1236/1350     1:05:12     2:23:46     4:06:27     1:27:09     5:33:36   12:57     5:39:29
6381  James Alishouse        M1934    1554/1637       58:04     2:22:13     4:01:55     1:34:17     5:36:12   12:57     5:39:29
6382  Pat Brown              M7074         9/14     1:14:42     2:46:55     4:16:15     1:19:23     5:35:37   12:58     5:39:34
6383  Jane Boerboom          F4549      179/217     1:04:49     2:22:44     3:58:19     1:35:03     5:33:21   12:58     5:39:34
6384  Shirlene Perrin        F4044      283/327     1:12:16     2:36:24     4:11:01     1:22:51     5:33:51   12:58     5:39:35
6385  Mike Ackerman          M5559      232/264     1:13:36     2:41:02     4:08:46     1:22:54     5:31:40   12:58     5:39:36
6386  Eileen Lindberg        F5054      107/138     1:08:15     2:31:54     4:08:05     1:25:17     5:33:22   12:58     5:39:37
6387  Ron Yezzi              M6569        24/33     1:05:39     2:26:48     4:01:04     1:34:10     5:35:14   12:58     5:39:47
6388  Robert Youds           M5054      383/426     1:08:43     2:27:41     3:58:38     1:34:07     5:32:44   12:59     5:40:03
6389  Michael Andreen        M4549      546/573     1:08:42     2:27:41     3:58:43     1:34:01     5:32:44   12:59     5:40:03
6390  Marian Anderson        F3539      345/383     1:14:07     2:36:09     4:09:37     1:25:25     5:35:02   12:59     5:40:09
6391  Benjamin Anderson      M3539      654/680     1:14:07     2:36:08     4:09:35     1:25:27     5:35:02   12:59     5:40:09
6392  Brian Kjos             M4549      547/573     1:06:27     2:33:38     4:08:15     1:27:52     5:36:06   12:59     5:40:09
6393  Terry Bray             M5054      384/426       52:25     1:53:53     3:14:32     2:23:24     5:37:55   12:59     5:40:12
6394  Brian Wrabetz          M1934    1555/1637       55:54     2:07:47     3:58:50     1:38:31     5:37:20   12:59     5:40:25
6395  Sue Weiss              F4044      284/327     1:08:16     2:32:16     4:12:06     1:23:20     5:35:26   13:00     5:40:26
6396  Katie Klaus            F1934    1237/1350     1:09:28     2:34:20     4:09:08     1:23:57     5:33:05   13:00     5:40:27
6397  Tierza Stephan         F4044      285/327     1:11:17     2:32:46     4:08:06     1:25:59     5:34:05   13:00     5:40:28
6398  Mary Ehresman          F5054      108/138     1:11:17     2:32:47     4:08:06     1:26:00     5:34:06   13:00     5:40:29
6399  Megan Lubben           F1934    1238/1350     1:02:49     2:26:40     4:03:45     1:32:40     5:36:25   13:00     5:40:30
6400  Christine Hirte        F1934    1239/1350     1:02:50     2:25:41     4:03:46     1:32:40     5:36:25   13:00     5:40:30
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6401  Dustin Roering         M1934    1556/1637     1:06:41     2:21:00     3:57:15     1:38:31     5:35:45   13:00     5:40:33
6402  Melissa Carlson        F1934    1240/1350     1:08:54     2:31:56     4:12:32     1:22:22     5:34:53   13:00     5:40:37
6403  Linda Daubner          F4549      180/217     1:06:55     2:34:37     4:11:32     1:23:32     5:35:03   13:00     5:40:38
6404  Rebecca Herrboldt      F1934    1241/1350     1:01:59     2:24:05     3:59:13     1:35:57     5:35:09   13:00     5:40:38
6405  Peter Jacobsen         M1934    1557/1637     1:09:57     2:27:27     3:49:55     1:46:20     5:36:15   13:00     5:40:47
6406  Paco Jacobsen          M1934    1558/1637     1:09:57     2:27:27     3:49:55     1:46:20     5:36:15   13:00     5:40:47
6407  William Hollihan       M7579          2/5     1:09:35     2:32:58     4:04:51     1:32:18     5:37:08   13:00     5:40:48
6408  Elizabeth Gerten       F1934    1242/1350     1:03:23     2:23:45     4:07:54     1:26:26     5:34:19   13:01     5:40:59
6409  Jamie Klausing         F3539      346/383     1:10:11     2:34:44     4:07:49     1:26:30     5:34:18   13:01     5:41:02
6410  Kent Klausing          M4044      577/596     1:10:11     2:34:44     4:07:48     1:26:31     5:34:18   13:01     5:41:02
6411  Colleen Skluzacek      F5559        51/68     1:07:44     2:35:13     4:09:39     1:25:23     5:35:02   13:01     5:41:08
6412  James Davies           M1934    1559/1637     1:03:55     2:24:23     4:09:29     1:29:09     5:38:37   13:01     5:41:10
6413  John Sedwitz           M5054      385/426     1:07:37     2:31:05     4:09:57     1:25:33     5:35:29   13:01     5:41:11
6414  Chuck Wagner           M4549      548/573     1:09:32     2:38:55     4:10:40     1:23:49     5:34:29   13:01     5:41:13
6415  Joellen Willman        F4044      286/327     1:13:01     2:35:35     4:06:38     1:27:17     5:33:55   13:01     5:41:15
6416  Richard Robbins        M5054      386/426     1:05:43     2:28:57     4:04:50     1:31:56     5:36:46   13:02     5:41:18
6417  Judy Jacobs            F5559        52/68     1:07:37     2:27:09     4:04:43     1:32:04     5:36:46   13:02     5:41:21
6418  Raef Guirges           M5054      387/426     1:08:16     2:29:46     4:06:34     1:29:09     5:35:43   13:02     5:41:22
6419  Julian Imes            M6064      115/133     1:09:14     2:32:28     4:05:14     1:31:02     5:36:15   13:02     5:41:30
6420  Ruth McPherson         F5054      109/138     1:09:53     2:34:44     4:09:29     1:24:22     5:33:51   13:02     5:41:32
6421  Clay Anderson          M4549      549/573     1:07:41     2:33:35     4:10:48     1:24:46     5:35:33   13:02     5:41:40
6422  Ferrol Hamernick       F1934    1243/1350     1:03:53     2:28:12     4:04:21     1:32:04     5:36:24   13:03     5:41:48
6423  Amol Tripathi          M1934    1560/1637     1:06:59     2:33:40     4:03:23     1:33:51     5:37:14   13:03     5:41:48
6424  Roque Woodrich         M4549      550/573     1:03:53     2:28:12     4:04:21     1:32:04     5:36:25   13:03     5:41:48
6425  Carol Horton           F4044      287/327     1:17:48     2:44:15     4:10:41     1:24:59     5:35:39   13:03     5:41:48
6426  Donna Wrenn            F5054      110/138     1:04:27     2:25:07     4:01:18     1:34:15     5:35:32   13:03     5:41:48
6427  Joan Mulvihill         F6064        15/29     1:03:52     2:27:15     4:06:15     1:31:14     5:37:29   13:03     5:41:52
6428  Steven Rodysill        M5054      388/426     1:01:42     2:30:31     4:10:08     1:31:14     5:41:22   13:03     5:41:52
6429  Amy Verzuh             F3539      347/383     1:12:16     2:37:15     4:09:43     1:25:05     5:34:48   13:03     5:41:57
6430  Sarah Schroeder        F1934    1244/1350     1:09:10     2:39:01     4:21:09     1:14:38     5:35:46   13:03     5:41:59
6431  Linda Byrne            F4549      181/217     1:07:35     2:28:36     4:06:23     1:29:18     5:35:40   13:03     5:42:02
6432  Samuel Pearson         M1934    1561/1637     1:06:15     2:20:29     3:44:37     1:53:49     5:38:26   13:04     5:42:11
6433  Forrest Kivisto        M5559      233/264     1:07:12     2:24:35     4:03:21     1:33:15     5:36:35   13:04     5:42:13
6434  Melissa Schedlbauer    F1934    1245/1350     1:08:17     2:35:03     4:10:17     1:25:07     5:35:24   13:04     5:42:15
6435  Tera Pohlman           F1934    1246/1350     1:04:52     2:30:20     4:06:04     1:28:48     5:34:51   13:04     5:42:17
6436  Jeffrey Rice           M4044      578/596     1:07:54     2:30:03     4:07:15     1:27:47     5:35:01   13:04     5:42:23
6437  David Twa              M6064      116/133     1:12:01     2:38:46     4:10:38     1:27:23     5:38:01   13:04     5:42:29
6438  Jonathan Kline         M1934    1562/1637       51:13     2:01:29     3:38:11     2:03:40     5:41:50   13:04     5:42:31
6439  Sara Lorsbach          F1934    1247/1350     1:04:53     2:30:21     4:06:05     1:29:11     5:35:15   13:05     5:42:41
6440  Stacy Peters           F1934    1248/1350     1:04:12     2:23:20     4:05:55     1:32:48     5:38:43   13:05     5:42:45
6441  Jenni Rohl             F1934    1249/1350     1:07:26     2:32:28     4:07:05     1:31:53     5:38:58   13:05     5:42:49
6442  Eric Diloreto          M5054      389/426     1:03:05     2:21:53     3:59:11     1:35:50     5:35:00   13:05     5:42:50
6443  Jeffrey Robinson       M3539      655/680     1:05:23     2:32:22     4:07:23     1:28:50     5:36:13   13:05     5:42:52
6444  Michelle Laurion       F1934    1250/1350     1:10:50     2:35:25     4:08:22     1:27:03     5:35:24   13:05     5:42:53
6445  Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F1218        36/39     1:10:50     2:32:37     3:50:34     1:44:51     5:35:24   13:05     5:42:53
6446  Greig Dahlke           M1934    1563/1637     1:08:10     2:29:05     4:00:12     1:37:05     5:37:17   13:05     5:42:54
6447  Shelly Thompson        F4044      288/327     1:06:59     2:31:21     4:10:27     1:27:09     5:37:36   13:05     5:42:55
6448  Sara Baranowski        F1934    1251/1350     1:07:31     2:31:50     4:06:56     1:30:13     5:37:08   13:05     5:42:55
6449  Rebekah Holman         F1934    1252/1350     1:10:13     2:34:41     4:08:27     1:27:51     5:36:18   13:05     5:42:56
6450  Elizabeth Gregory      F5559        53/68     1:08:11     2:30:57     4:16:10     1:19:59     5:36:08   13:05     5:43:02
6451  Brett Campbell         M1934    1564/1637     1:03:12     2:29:35     4:12:05     1:28:39     5:40:44   13:06     5:43:04
6452  Tracy Salvati          F4044      289/327     1:13:13     2:43:44     4:14:49     1:23:29     5:38:18   13:06     5:43:05
6453  Jason Edwards          M1934    1565/1637     1:07:41     2:30:51     4:07:30     1:29:16     5:36:46   13:06     5:43:19
6454  Richard Webb           M1934    1566/1637     1:07:41     2:30:51     4:07:30     1:29:17     5:36:47   13:06     5:43:20
6455  Andrew Reise           M3539      656/680     1:07:00     2:35:56     4:13:33     1:28:38     5:42:10   13:06     5:43:25
6456  Laura Garrett          F5054      111/138     1:12:39     2:44:58     4:11:53     1:24:57     5:36:49   13:06     5:43:25
6457  Douglas Vanornum       M4044      579/596     1:05:32     2:26:15     4:01:29     1:35:02     5:36:31   13:06     5:43:26
6458  Jean Goldring          F5054      112/138     1:16:13     2:42:11     4:11:10     1:24:58     5:36:08   13:06     5:43:27
6459  Jacob Anderson         M1934    1567/1637     1:07:14     2:27:25     4:04:23     1:33:12     5:37:34   13:07     5:43:30
6460  Lauren Haugen          F1934    1253/1350     1:07:14     2:27:25     4:04:23     1:33:12     5:37:35   13:07     5:43:30
6461  Randy Smith            M5559      234/264     1:16:49     2:43:17     4:10:57     1:25:28     5:36:24   13:07     5:43:32
6462  Dale Deraad            M4044      580/596     1:05:52     2:31:40     4:06:35     1:30:48     5:37:22   13:07     5:43:32
6463  Pam Rood               F3539      348/383     1:08:17     2:33:27     4:11:17     1:26:09     5:37:25   13:07     5:43:34
6464  Curt Smerud            M4549      551/573     1:05:26     2:29:21     4:06:48     1:31:20     5:38:08   13:07     5:43:37
6465  Greg Halleland         M3539      657/680     1:07:52     2:37:29     4:13:31     1:24:26     5:37:57   13:07     5:43:44
6466  Paul Nordberg          M5054      390/426     1:05:01     2:29:08     4:10:18     1:29:35     5:39:52   13:07     5:43:51
6467  Katherine Bauer        F4044      290/327     1:15:49     2:44:06     4:12:27     1:25:11     5:37:37   13:07     5:43:54
6468  Robb Akerson           M1934    1568/1637     1:04:19     2:28:01     4:05:35     1:32:30     5:38:05   13:08     5:44:02
6469  Ramon Hover            F6064        16/29     1:17:46     2:44:13     4:10:38     1:27:20     5:37:58   13:08     5:44:07
6470  Caroline Unke          F5054      113/138     1:11:57     2:39:32     4:10:17     1:28:09     5:38:25   13:08     5:44:07
6471  Benedict Arogyaswamy   M5054      391/426     1:02:09     2:19:50     3:57:57     1:40:48     5:38:45   13:08     5:44:11
6472  Teresa Oehler          F1934    1254/1350     1:07:58     2:30:15     4:10:19     1:30:01     5:40:19   13:08     5:44:15
6473  Susan Nelson           F4549      182/217     1:19:02     2:43:24     4:11:17     1:26:05     5:37:22   13:08     5:44:20
6474  Helene Valentine       F3539      349/383     1:09:21     2:30:25     4:07:05     1:31:42     5:38:46   13:09     5:44:22
6475  Victoria Plaza         F1934    1255/1350     1:11:02     2:33:36     4:03:42     1:36:32     5:40:14   13:09     5:44:24
6476  Janet Swenson-Lutes    F4044      291/327     1:17:35     2:44:06     4:11:22     1:26:51     5:38:13   13:09     5:44:30
6477  Matthew Eull           M1934    1569/1637     1:08:09     2:28:56     4:05:41     1:32:05     5:37:45   13:09     5:44:32
6478  Billie Schmit          F3539      350/383     1:00:57     2:12:07     4:29:24     1:10:49     5:40:12   13:09     5:44:32
6479  Eli Wolter             M1934    1570/1637     1:05:16     2:27:57     4:09:46     1:29:45     5:39:31   13:09     5:44:36
6480  Carla Miller           F3539      351/383     1:09:53     2:36:28     4:12:12     1:26:32     5:38:43   13:09     5:44:36
6481  Natalie Grover         F1934    1256/1350     1:10:20     2:37:41     4:11:22     1:28:02     5:39:24   13:10     5:44:48
6482  Stephanie Pagac        F1934    1257/1350     1:10:19     2:37:41     4:11:22     1:28:03     5:39:24   13:10     5:44:48
6483  Thomas Flynn           M4549      552/573     1:07:09     2:31:36     4:07:45     1:29:46     5:37:31   13:10     5:44:51
6484  Peter Butler           M7579          3/5     1:15:27     2:43:37     4:14:44     1:22:52     5:37:35   13:10     5:44:58
6485  Alison Jacobson        F1934    1258/1350       59:07     2:07:54     3:33:56     2:03:59     5:37:55   13:10     5:45:02
6486  Angela Bealka          F1934    1259/1350     1:01:44     2:24:33     3:58:24     1:40:50     5:39:14   13:10     5:45:02
6487  Joni Warhol            F1934    1260/1350     1:05:00     2:22:21     3:55:20     1:46:33     5:41:53   13:10     5:45:11
6488  Jeffrey Barnett        M3539      658/680     1:06:06     2:25:51     4:07:05     1:34:52     5:41:56   13:11     5:45:34
6489  Cheri Henderson        F1934    1261/1350     1:16:51     2:45:36     4:14:15     1:23:52     5:38:07   13:11     5:45:36
6490  Clinton Firstbrook  Ii M6064      117/133     1:10:39     2:33:57     4:11:57     1:27:08     5:39:04   13:11     5:45:36
6491  Neal Ammerman          M5559      235/264     1:08:59     2:34:17     4:11:17     1:27:16     5:38:33   13:11     5:45:38
6492  Janice Chapman         F4549      183/217     1:06:08     2:30:23     4:09:04     1:32:59     5:42:03   13:12     5:45:40
6493  William O'Keeffe Jr    M5559      236/264       54:56     2:16:07     4:08:17     1:35:52     5:44:08   13:12     5:45:42
6494  Rodney Brenner         M5559      237/264     1:03:16     2:30:36     4:03:29     1:34:28     5:37:57   13:12     5:45:44
6495  David Foley            M4044      581/596     1:05:55     2:26:52     4:03:20     1:36:18     5:39:37   13:12     5:45:45
6496  Leon Mucha             M5559      238/264     1:02:00     2:28:50     4:09:28     1:33:58     5:43:26   13:12     5:45:52
6497  Michelle Moore         F3539      352/383     1:17:44     2:44:18     4:11:38     1:28:10     5:39:48   13:12     5:45:58
6498  John Parenteau         M6064      118/133     1:09:30     2:34:51     4:09:53     1:28:55     5:38:47   13:13     5:46:12
6499  Jess Irmiter           M1934    1571/1637     1:05:25     2:26:51     4:07:22     1:31:01     5:38:22   13:13     5:46:12
6500  Ann Bogren             F3539      353/383     1:05:25     2:26:51     4:07:21     1:31:01     5:38:22   13:13     5:46:12
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6501  Ken Bowar              M5054      392/426     1:10:19     2:33:22     4:09:45     1:31:07     5:40:51   13:13     5:46:18
6502  Kathy Kazanski         F4549      184/217     1:11:21     2:38:10     4:12:44     1:28:02     5:40:46   13:13     5:46:21
6503  Ruth Ulvilden-Klaas    F5559        54/68     1:08:46     2:38:28     4:13:33     1:26:37     5:40:10   13:13     5:46:22
6504  Gary Skaggs            M5054      393/426       59:35     2:21:29     4:06:29     1:37:34     5:44:02   13:13     5:46:22
6505  Robert Hildebrandt     M5559      239/264     1:17:30     2:43:56     4:11:33     1:28:24     5:39:57   13:13     5:46:24
6506  Maureen Kennedy        F4549      185/217     1:12:50     2:38:55     4:08:53     1:29:57     5:38:49   13:14     5:46:48
6507  Matthew Bailey         M1934    1572/1637     1:07:06     2:31:25     4:07:43     1:33:00     5:40:43   13:14     5:46:50
6508  Gregory Hunt           M5054      394/426     1:07:29     2:29:10     4:02:01     1:37:58     5:39:58   13:14     5:46:54
6509  John Pulley Ii         M1934    1573/1637     1:04:22     2:33:10     4:10:16     1:30:15     5:40:30   13:15     5:47:03
6510  Linda Stefonek         F5054      114/138     1:08:05     2:32:05     4:12:48     1:27:13     5:40:01   13:15     5:47:04
6511  Bill Hegg              M5559      240/264     1:09:15     2:31:04     4:10:55     1:29:58     5:40:52   13:15     5:47:08
6512  Brooke Rice            F1934    1262/1350     1:03:32     2:24:25     4:10:16     1:32:58     5:43:14   13:15     5:47:10
6513  Jean Runquist          F4549      186/217     1:12:11     2:43:16     4:09:40     1:30:21     5:40:00   13:15     5:47:10
6514  Lisa Vermeulen         F4044      292/327     1:12:11     2:43:16     4:09:39     1:30:22     5:40:00   13:15     5:47:10
6515  William Wagner         M6569        25/33     1:07:47     2:30:34     4:06:50     1:35:51     5:42:40   13:15     5:47:14
6516  Victor Kovachevich Iii M3539      659/680     1:04:06     2:22:00     4:00:44     1:40:58     5:41:41   13:15     5:47:15
6517  Neal Lundeen           M5559      241/264     1:08:40     2:30:43     4:08:27     1:31:34     5:40:00   13:15     5:47:20
6518  Jerald Fenske          M4549      553/573     1:12:07     2:40:16     4:14:15     1:27:55     5:42:10   13:15     5:47:22
6519  Robert Mages           M1934    1574/1637     1:12:49     2:34:00     4:08:56     1:31:32     5:40:28   13:16     5:47:25
6520  Brett Bernard          M3539      660/680     1:16:11     2:46:04     4:14:34     1:27:19     5:41:53   13:16     5:47:26
6521  Richard Elsberry       M5054      395/426     1:09:42     2:29:10     4:07:00     1:34:06     5:41:06   13:16     5:47:31
6522  Burt Carlson           M80UP          1/1     1:08:33     2:37:29     4:13:15     1:29:40     5:42:54   13:16     5:47:36
6523  Thomas Johnson         M5559      242/264       59:56     2:25:50     4:16:43     1:28:41     5:45:24   13:16     5:47:43
6524  Derick Netter          M1934    1575/1637       56:51     2:15:46     4:06:15     1:37:36     5:43:51   13:17     5:47:51
6525  William Wenmark        M5559      243/264     1:19:53     2:53:34     4:23:24     1:16:29     5:39:52   13:17     5:47:59
6526  Thomas Dimke           M4044      582/596       57:36     2:18:23     3:58:11     1:47:58     5:46:08   13:17     5:48:00
6527  Phyllis Ruoho          F5559        55/68     1:16:44     2:45:41     4:18:32     1:22:44     5:41:16   13:17     5:48:02
6528  Jodie Toft             F3539      354/383     1:09:24     2:36:32     4:14:15     1:26:52     5:41:06   13:17     5:48:03
6529  Brooke Sansone         F1934    1263/1350     1:03:48     2:34:28     4:17:34     1:26:51     5:44:25   13:17     5:48:03
6530  Gary Ruoho             M6064      119/133     1:16:51     2:45:42     4:18:33     1:22:46     5:41:19   13:17     5:48:04
6531  Rosie Pope             F6064        17/29     1:04:31     2:25:39     4:07:50     1:36:38     5:44:28   13:17     5:48:08
6532  Bryan Davis            M5054      396/426       56:14     2:14:01     3:58:39     1:47:32     5:46:11   13:17     5:48:10
6533  Don Peters             M5559      244/264     1:10:42     2:43:04     4:16:10     1:25:22     5:41:32   13:17     5:48:15
6534  Paul Stanley           M1934    1576/1637     1:08:34     2:26:32     4:00:52     1:39:59     5:40:51   13:18     5:48:20
6535  Larraine Dickerman     F4044      293/327     1:17:34     2:44:27     4:16:54     1:25:05     5:41:59   13:18     5:48:21
6536  Fred Sansone           M3539      661/680     1:07:41     2:34:51     4:17:32     1:27:14     5:44:46   13:18     5:48:24
6537  Kenneth Zepeda         M3539      662/680     1:07:11     2:31:11     4:10:08     1:31:36     5:41:43   13:18     5:48:24
6538  Mara Olson             F1934    1264/1350     1:11:08     2:36:06     4:11:27     1:32:08     5:43:35   13:18     5:48:39
6539  Jeffrey Schell         M1934    1577/1637     1:05:25     2:34:35     4:12:13     1:31:14     5:43:27   13:19     5:48:47
6540  Howard Fischer         M4549      554/573     1:04:48     2:24:33     3:57:38     1:45:50     5:43:27   13:19     5:48:52
6541  Chris Kaufman          M1934    1578/1637     1:40:12     2:47:32     4:28:12     1:20:48     5:48:59   13:19     5:48:59
6542  Nancy Zak              F4549      187/217     1:08:48     2:45:23     4:19:50     1:24:22     5:44:11   13:19     5:48:59
6543  Blake Ortquist         F1934    1265/1350     1:11:00     2:42:15     4:18:12     1:28:53     5:47:04   13:19     5:49:00
6544  Mike Schroeder         M4549      555/573     1:10:02     2:30:42     4:05:37     1:37:28     5:43:05   13:19     5:49:04
6545  Kathy Maeder           F1934    1266/1350     1:07:19     2:29:24     4:05:53     1:35:20     5:41:12   13:20     5:49:11
6546  Alan Maeder            M1934    1579/1637     1:07:19     2:29:24     4:05:53     1:35:20     5:41:12   13:20     5:49:11
6547  Stephen Ecker          M5054      397/426     1:15:41     2:45:06     4:17:22     1:25:04     5:42:26   13:20     5:49:12
6548  Greg Wickett           M3539      663/680     1:07:47     2:33:48     4:09:40     1:34:27     5:44:06   13:20     5:49:20
6549  Kristopher Ambuehl     M1934    1580/1637     1:04:01     2:22:27     4:01:42     1:40:29     5:42:10   13:20     5:49:23
6550  Brent Ambuehl          M1934    1581/1637     1:04:02     2:22:28     4:01:42     1:40:29     5:42:11   13:20     5:49:23
6551  Vanessa Reiter         F4549      188/217     1:12:30     2:35:12     4:06:07     1:35:55     5:42:02   13:20     5:49:24
6552  John Dahl              M1934    1582/1637     1:09:06     2:37:04     4:12:00     1:30:54     5:42:53   13:20     5:49:24
6553  Richard Eddleston Sr   M4044      583/596     1:01:13     2:23:35     4:13:20     1:31:25     5:44:45   13:20     5:49:32
6554  Shari Glaser           F4549      189/217     1:06:34     2:30:51     4:09:48     1:32:50     5:42:38   13:21     5:49:37
6555  Ross Pinney            M1934    1583/1637     1:04:56     2:30:40     4:12:57     1:29:46     5:42:43   13:21     5:49:39
6556  David Perry            M5559      245/264     1:05:49     2:21:50     4:03:43     1:41:27     5:45:09   13:21     5:49:40
6557  Duane Poppe            M3539      664/680     1:09:07     2:37:04     4:12:00     1:31:12     5:43:12   13:21     5:49:43
6558  Cathy Woodiwiss        F1934    1267/1350     1:05:51     2:29:55     4:08:36     1:34:04     5:42:40   13:21     5:49:45
6559  Misty Kropelnicki      F3539      355/383     1:08:42     2:32:39     4:10:58     1:32:29     5:43:27   13:21     5:49:51
6560  James Matheson         M3539      665/680     1:10:47     2:36:07     4:08:03     1:34:54     5:42:57   13:21     5:49:55
6561  David Schmitz          M4044      584/596     1:04:04     2:32:27     4:08:00     1:37:45     5:45:45   13:21     5:50:02
6562  Bruce Iwasa            M4549      556/573     1:02:58     2:16:36     3:51:14     1:55:32     5:46:46   13:22     5:50:24
6563  Laurence MacOn         M6064      120/133     1:08:46     2:35:10     4:11:49     1:32:03     5:43:52   13:22     5:50:28
6564  Anton Van Der Merwe    M5054      398/426     1:07:05     2:25:07     4:18:21     1:28:00     5:46:20   13:23     5:50:31
6565  James Rugel            M4044      585/596     1:04:12     2:31:48     4:13:00     1:30:51     5:43:51   13:23     5:50:33
6566  Eugene Swanson         M3539      666/680     1:09:17     2:35:45     4:13:27     1:32:16     5:45:43   13:23     5:50:35
6567  Stacy Neperud          F3539      356/383     1:09:17     2:35:45     4:13:28     1:32:16     5:45:43   13:23     5:50:35
6568  Dave Bell              M4044      586/596     1:08:56     2:35:22     4:12:34     1:31:40     5:44:13   13:23     5:50:39
6569  Michael Swanson        M5559      246/264     1:08:46     2:35:11     4:12:17     1:31:46     5:44:02   13:23     5:50:39
6570  Sean Leintz            M1218        46/46       59:04     2:38:55     4:16:37     1:30:43     5:47:19   13:23     5:50:42
6571  Caara Hirsch           F1218        37/39       59:04     2:38:55     4:16:36     1:30:45     5:47:20   13:23     5:50:43
6572  Jan Horak              M5559      247/264     1:19:35     2:45:53     4:15:58     1:26:37     5:42:35   13:23     5:50:45
6573  Ellen Buckho           F4549      190/217     1:17:44     2:44:13     4:12:18     1:32:18     5:44:36   13:23     5:50:46
6574  Janet Curtis           F4044      294/327     1:17:27     2:43:56     4:17:33     1:26:53     5:44:25   13:23     5:50:54
6575  Samantha Deshler       F1934    1268/1350     1:03:23     2:26:27     4:12:23     1:34:19     5:46:41   13:24     5:50:54
6576  Amy Boman              F1934    1269/1350     1:15:30     2:41:48     4:17:39     1:27:51     5:45:30   13:24     5:50:56
6577  Christina Hastings     F1934    1270/1350     1:10:20     2:43:59     4:27:25     1:20:07     5:47:31   13:24     5:51:00
6578  Wallace Sapp           M4549      557/573     1:05:12     2:27:54     4:10:17     1:36:29     5:46:45   13:24     5:51:02
6579  Tia Larson             F5054      115/138     1:08:19     2:34:34     4:12:08     1:34:40     5:46:48   13:24     5:51:06
6580  J Wilson               F6569          2/4     1:07:22     2:34:15     4:13:48     1:32:19     5:46:06   13:24     5:51:15
6581  Jodi Schrupp           F3539      357/383     1:08:40     2:32:20     4:11:20     1:32:52     5:44:11   13:24     5:51:17
6582  Marc Hollander         M4549      558/573     1:07:19     2:35:54     4:11:27     1:32:28     5:43:54   13:24     5:51:18
6583  Benton Green           M1934    1584/1637     1:08:13     2:30:58     4:17:22     1:27:50     5:45:12   13:25     5:51:35
6584  Christopher Sluiter    M1934    1585/1637     1:09:42     2:28:53     4:11:01     1:34:38     5:45:38   13:25     5:51:43
6585  Deborah Reeder         F4549      191/217     1:01:48     2:20:43     4:12:40     1:34:40     5:47:20   13:25     5:51:46
6586  Jessica Kallio         F1934    1271/1350     1:10:20     2:31:38     4:11:22     1:34:57     5:46:18   13:25     5:51:46
6587  Randall Dischinger     M4549      559/573     1:05:32     2:33:52     4:12:30     1:34:35     5:47:05   13:25     5:51:46
6588  Terri Nogosek          F1934    1272/1350     1:08:56     2:38:56     4:14:21     1:31:34     5:45:55   13:26     5:51:53
6589  Joshua Barlage         M1934    1586/1637     1:11:49     2:36:42     4:14:38     1:32:40     5:47:17   13:26     5:52:04
6590  Stefanie Flasch        F3539      358/383     1:12:49     2:40:42     4:15:58     1:28:15     5:44:13   13:27     5:52:13
6591  Randall Gerdes         M5054      399/426     1:13:10     2:38:08     4:16:56     1:27:22     5:44:17   13:27     5:52:14
6592  Tarah Andrews          F1934    1273/1350     1:09:02     2:36:33     4:14:26     1:31:24     5:45:50   13:27     5:52:14
6593  Scott Fiksdal          M1934    1587/1637     1:09:01     2:36:31     4:14:26     1:31:24     5:45:49   13:27     5:52:14
6594  Bret Beecher           M3539      667/680     1:06:09     2:32:49     4:15:26     1:31:26     5:46:51   13:27     5:52:17
6595  Michelle Schwartz      F4549      192/217     1:13:33     2:40:15     4:17:38     1:28:33     5:46:11   13:27     5:52:18
6596  Carol Demgen           F6064        18/29     1:11:47     2:39:27     4:17:18     1:28:11     5:45:28   13:27     5:52:21
6597  Linda Frank            F5054      116/138     1:20:06     2:50:17     4:19:29     1:26:40     5:46:09   13:27     5:52:26
6598  Catherine Kleiman      F4044      295/327     1:08:27     2:37:22     4:17:58     1:28:59     5:46:57   13:27     5:52:34
6599  Patricia Mahoney       F6064        19/29     1:01:33     2:11:07     3:29:12     2:18:44     5:47:55   13:28     5:52:52
6600  Christine Kieser       F1934    1274/1350     1:10:07     2:39:01     4:14:44     1:32:36     5:47:20   13:28     5:52:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1     20 MILE    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6601  Mike Krause            M3539      668/680     1:08:57     2:36:10     4:11:14     1:36:13     5:47:26   13:29     5:53:08
6602  Staley Krause          F3539      359/383     1:08:57     2:36:09     4:11:14     1:36:13     5:47:26   13:29     5:53:08
6603  Patrick Hughley        M1934    1588/1637     1:10:30     2:37:22     4:15:11     1:31:18     5:46:29   13:29     5:53:15
6604  Morgan Cooke           M1934    1589/1637     1:01:35     2:27:46     4:12:13     1:37:25     5:49:37   13:29     5:53:21
6605  Andrew Fried           M1934    1590/1637     1:05:57     2:29:12     4:11:24     1:35:52     5:47:16   13:30     5:53:34
6606  Ann Schroeder          F5054      117/138     1:09:10     2:39:01     4:21:06     1:26:20     5:47:25   13:30     5:53:38
6607  Trent Schenk           M3539      669/680     1:07:03     2:34:24     4:15:25     1:33:06     5:48:30   13:30     5:53:38
6608  Roger Aiken            M7074        10/14     1:12:40     2:38:01     4:18:50     1:29:40     5:48:29   13:30     5:53:41
6609  Jackie Braun           F3539      360/383     1:12:50     2:36:25     4:10:12     1:36:53     5:47:05   13:30     5:53:43
6610  Stacy Tuszka           F4044      296/327     1:12:52     2:36:32     4:10:13     1:36:53     5:47:06   13:30     5:53:44
6611  Janice Merschman       F1934    1275/1350       59:55     2:15:23     4:01:33     1:48:11     5:49:44   13:30     5:53:44
6612  Robert Jones           M6064      121/133     1:15:42     2:46:41     4:22:20     1:28:15     5:50:35   13:30     5:53:47
6613  David Pessenda Jr      M4044      587/596     1:13:09     2:39:52     4:18:04     1:30:38     5:48:42   13:30     5:53:57
6614  George Beaumaster      M6569        26/33     1:15:39     2:44:09     4:18:59     1:28:05     5:47:03   13:31     5:54:14
6615  Anne Young             F6064        20/29     1:17:00     2:42:04     4:10:41     1:35:30     5:46:10   13:31     5:54:18
6616  Annie Godbout          F1934    1276/1350     1:09:45     2:42:06     4:17:16     1:31:29     5:48:45   13:31     5:54:18
6617  Becky Gardner          F3539      361/383     1:13:33     2:42:43     4:18:46     1:28:32     5:47:18   13:31     5:54:18
6618  Linda Peters           F5054      118/138     1:13:32     2:42:41     4:18:45     1:28:32     5:47:17   13:31     5:54:18
6619  Scott Peters           M5054      400/426     1:13:32     2:42:41     4:18:46     1:28:32     5:47:17   13:31     5:54:19
6620  Maggie Lane            F5054      119/138     1:15:25     2:42:05     4:17:37     1:31:07     5:48:44   13:31     5:54:19
6621  Michael Gedatus        M5054      401/426     1:15:25     2:42:05     4:17:39     1:31:06     5:48:44   13:31     5:54:19
6622  Lindsay Field          F1934    1277/1350     1:17:41     2:45:29     4:18:43     1:29:26     5:48:08   13:31     5:54:21
6623  Andrea Ludwig          F1934    1278/1350     1:00:21     2:29:38     4:21:59     1:27:39     5:49:37   13:32     5:54:25
6624  Noah Trulen            M1934    1591/1637     1:08:20     2:36:21     4:19:01     1:28:00     5:47:01   13:32     5:54:29
6625  Mary John              F6064        21/29     1:12:21     2:41:12     4:15:17     1:32:08     5:47:25   13:32     5:54:36
6626  Angie Hipp             F4044      297/327     1:08:58     2:38:42     4:17:57     1:31:08     5:49:04   13:32     5:54:43
6627  Julia Hipp             F1218        38/39     1:08:59     2:38:45     4:17:56     1:31:08     5:49:04   13:32     5:54:44
6628  Bobbie Nelson          F5559        56/68     1:11:34     2:38:38     4:20:10     1:27:07     5:47:16   13:33     5:54:52
6629  Mark Vinge             M5054      402/426     1:01:58     2:31:49     4:13:34     1:34:59     5:48:32   13:33     5:54:57
6630  Richard Meierotto      M7579          4/5     1:12:15     2:43:29     4:15:27     1:32:23     5:47:49   13:33     5:55:13
6631  Shawn Sauve            M3539      670/680     1:02:37     2:21:30     4:04:28     1:48:22     5:52:49   13:34     5:55:19
6632  Nancy Cole             F6569          3/4     1:15:46     2:48:42     4:26:52     1:22:12     5:49:04   13:34     5:55:21
6633  Jerry Kozitza          M6569        27/33     1:10:23     2:41:48     4:23:13     1:26:23     5:49:35   13:34     5:55:40
6634  Michelle Tierney       F6064        22/29     1:07:46     2:38:42     4:16:49     1:32:26     5:49:14   13:35     5:55:45
6635  Jennifer Lasch         F1934    1279/1350     1:10:28     2:45:21     4:20:45     1:31:40     5:52:24   13:35     5:55:56
6636  Erik Olsen             M1934    1592/1637     1:04:23     2:27:20     4:04:48     1:44:38     5:49:25   13:35     5:56:01
6637  William Outhouse       M5054      403/426     1:07:20     2:26:56     4:08:08     1:39:54     5:48:02   13:35     5:56:06
6638  Leslie Netter          F4549      193/217     1:18:55     2:47:44     4:22:56     1:26:05     5:49:01   13:36     5:56:14
6639  Deborah Herrmann       F4549      194/217     1:08:25     2:31:27     4:13:01     1:39:08     5:52:08   13:36     5:56:15
6640  Kerry Shorthose        F3539      362/383     1:04:41     2:30:33     4:13:04     1:39:05     5:52:08   13:36     5:56:16
6641  Lynn Troost            F6064        23/29     1:09:22     2:37:41     4:15:06     1:34:20     5:49:26   13:36     5:56:20
6642  Sara Hiatt             F5559        57/68     1:12:03     2:39:36     4:15:54     1:32:58     5:48:52   13:36     5:56:35
6643  James Clark            M3539      671/680     1:11:52     2:30:14     4:04:31     1:44:48     5:49:19   13:37     5:56:39
6644  Michael Hickey         M4549      560/573     1:09:32     2:28:33     4:19:48     1:30:09     5:49:57   13:37     5:56:39
6645  Molly Gianchino        F1934    1280/1350     1:11:31     2:40:42     4:18:31     1:30:55     5:49:25   13:37     5:56:40
6646  Susan Hartman          F3539      363/383     1:10:27     2:37:14     4:17:55     1:33:35     5:51:30   13:37     5:56:50
6647  Amanda Aitkenhead      F1934    1281/1350     1:11:43     2:42:54     4:17:08     1:34:05     5:51:12   13:37     5:56:56
6648  Timothy Nelson         M4549      561/573       58:45     2:20:26     4:10:08     1:43:44     5:53:52   13:38     5:57:03
6649  Nicholas Jellum        M1934    1593/1637     1:02:50     2:27:37     4:20:32     1:33:12     5:53:44   13:38     5:57:05
6650  Tina Likens            F3539      364/383     1:13:21     2:40:49     4:14:21     1:35:54     5:50:14   13:38     5:57:05
6651  Renee Freund           F4549      195/217     1:12:35     2:38:54     4:16:16     1:33:15     5:49:30   13:38     5:57:08
6652  Anne Gogola            F4044      298/327     1:08:46     2:35:02     4:12:06     1:39:41     5:51:47   13:38     5:57:13
6653  Deann Echols           F4044      299/327     1:12:38     2:40:35     4:14:19     1:34:52     5:49:10   13:38     5:57:15
6654  Nancy Meendering       F1934    1282/1350     1:12:38     2:40:35     4:14:19     1:34:52     5:49:10   13:38     5:57:15
6655  Michele Hannah         F1934    1283/1350     1:02:47     2:30:15     4:16:00     1:34:07     5:50:06   13:39     5:57:28
6656  Lindsey Belz           F1934    1284/1350     1:16:21     2:44:07     4:25:17     1:25:06     5:50:23   13:39     5:57:28
6657  Sheena Nelson          F1934    1285/1350     1:09:46     2:34:13     4:15:43     1:35:14     5:50:56   13:39     5:57:31
6658  Timothy O'Connor       M3539      672/680     1:05:05     2:37:36     4:13:41     1:38:21     5:52:01   13:39     5:57:39
6659  Elizabeth Healy        F1934    1286/1350     1:08:43     2:40:51     4:23:18     1:30:43     5:54:01   13:39     5:57:41
6660  James Reichbach        M4549      562/573     1:08:43     2:35:09     4:20:59     1:33:03     5:54:02   13:39     5:57:41
6661  Betty Wong             F4549      196/217     1:10:21     2:37:27     4:24:46     1:28:10     5:52:56   13:39     5:57:43
6662  Mary Zweber            F5054      120/138     1:12:15     2:40:58     4:19:06     1:31:38     5:50:43   13:40     5:57:54
6663  Duncan Paisley         M5054      404/426     1:07:54     2:29:24     4:00:34     1:50:42     5:51:15   13:40     5:57:59
6664  Don Soule              M5559      248/264     1:17:42     2:44:16     4:10:44     1:41:16     5:52:00   13:40     5:58:10
6665  Jennifer Dahms         F1934    1287/1350     1:10:58     2:36:04     4:16:15     1:35:12     5:51:27   13:40     5:58:18
6666  Mason John             M1934    1594/1637     1:10:58     2:36:04     4:16:15     1:35:13     5:51:27   13:40     5:58:18
6667  Mike Hoolihan          M1934    1595/1637     1:10:35     2:41:19     4:22:24     1:29:46     5:52:09   13:40     5:58:20
6668  Michael Bierner        M5054      405/426     1:12:44     2:43:14     4:20:34     1:31:33     5:52:07   13:40     5:58:20
6669  Kelley Hoolihan        F1934    1288/1350     1:10:35     2:41:19     4:22:24     1:29:46     5:52:10   13:40     5:58:20
6670  Lisa Murphy            F1934    1289/1350     1:11:58     2:36:19     4:12:33     1:39:00     5:51:33   13:41     5:58:23
6671  Benjamin Caduff        M1934    1596/1637     1:09:07     2:30:43     4:09:47     1:41:28     5:51:15   13:41     5:58:23
6672  Susie Barry            F1934    1290/1350     1:08:30     2:42:01     4:22:47     1:28:53     5:51:40   13:41     5:58:39
6673  Sherla Biakzak         F5054      121/138     1:17:17     2:46:43     4:23:11     1:28:53     5:52:04   13:41     5:58:39
6674  Donovan Shaughnessy    M1934    1597/1637       59:24     2:20:42     4:09:35     1:42:24     5:51:59   13:42     5:58:48
6675  Debra Tanner           F5054      122/138     1:11:42     2:39:06     4:16:22     1:35:41     5:52:03   13:42     5:58:55
6676  Ameer Ally             M1934    1598/1637     1:01:50     2:19:36     4:08:09     1:46:12     5:54:20   13:42     5:58:59
6677  Gabriel Golden         M1934    1599/1637     1:09:18     2:36:51     4:17:15     1:34:04     5:51:19   13:42     5:59:02
6678  Jason Zwieg            M3539      673/680     1:16:08     2:46:02     4:24:04     1:29:23     5:53:27   13:42     5:59:03
6679  Jason Schmidt          M1934    1600/1637     1:04:19     2:40:31     4:12:39     1:41:23     5:54:02   13:42     5:59:07
6680  Nicole Schmidt         F1934    1291/1350     1:04:19     2:36:25     4:12:40     1:41:23     5:54:02   13:42     5:59:07
6681  Sarah Schaefer         F1934    1292/1350     1:07:08     2:37:54     4:18:45     1:33:35     5:52:20   13:42     5:59:09
6682  Gregory Monegro        M1934    1601/1637     1:07:05     2:37:53     4:18:47     1:33:35     5:52:21   13:42     5:59:10
6683  David Hafenbrack       M5054      406/426     1:08:35     2:31:58     4:12:57     1:40:02     5:52:59   13:43     5:59:13
6684  Kevin Gilbert          M3539      674/680     1:12:44     2:42:24     4:27:36     1:25:45     5:53:21   13:43     5:59:25
6685  Matthew Johnsrud       M1934    1602/1637     1:12:43     2:42:25     4:27:36     1:25:46     5:53:21   13:43     5:59:26
6686  Michael Abell          M1934    1603/1637       58:42     2:25:33     4:21:28     1:33:29     5:54:57   13:44     5:59:44
6687  Lisa Tepe              F1934    1293/1350     1:11:52     2:32:01     4:04:59     1:48:08     5:53:06   13:44     5:59:47
6688  Judy Punke             F5054      123/138       57:51     2:14:33     3:47:32     2:09:21     5:56:53   13:44     5:59:47
6689  Krista Clavel          F1934    1294/1350     1:01:40     2:26:18     4:22:57     1:32:07     5:55:04   13:44     5:59:48
6690  Justin Wonch           M1934    1604/1637     1:14:24     2:42:44     4:18:10     1:35:42     5:53:51   13:44     5:59:59
6691  Ray Coyer              M6569        28/33     1:14:06     2:44:48     4:29:01     1:24:22     5:53:23   13:44     6:00:01
6692  Kathryn Wingate-Sykes  F4044      300/327     1:16:56     2:44:59     4:23:05     1:29:29     5:52:33   13:44     6:00:01
6693  Dennis Leonard         M6064      122/133     1:27:21     2:56:19     4:23:11     1:29:02     5:52:12   13:45     6:00:09
6694  Robert Keller          M5559      249/264     1:17:40     2:44:12     4:22:22     1:31:43     5:54:05   13:45     6:00:16
6695  Janette Hagen          F3539      365/383     1:16:13     2:47:56     4:25:29     1:28:54     5:54:22   13:45     6:00:16
6696  Leana Peterson-Leaf    F4549      197/217     1:10:51     2:41:47     4:22:39     1:33:23     5:56:02   13:45     6:00:17
6697  Robert Beathard        M1934    1605/1637     1:07:03     2:34:57     4:20:28     1:33:59     5:54:27   13:45     6:00:19
6698  Karen Hillerman        F3539      366/383     1:22:02     2:51:30     4:25:10     1:28:24     5:53:34   13:45     6:00:24
6699  Ann Sosniecki          F4044      301/327     1:25:30     2:57:43     4:28:30     1:24:54     5:53:23   13:47     6:00:57
6700  Matthew Kojetin        M1934    1606/1637     1:07:29     2:32:16     4:20:01     1:36:45     5:56:46   13:47     6:00:58
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6701  Marc Farley Zilka      M1934    1607/1637     1:12:59     2:46:02     4:26:29     1:29:03     5:55:32   13:47     6:01:06
6702  Melanie Hampton        F5054      124/138     1:10:00     2:41:00     4:21:27     1:35:01     5:56:28   13:47     6:01:10
6703  James Berndt           M4549      563/573     1:06:30     2:36:02     4:19:08     1:35:14     5:54:22   13:47     6:01:17
6704  George Larson          M4044      588/596     1:10:18     2:36:03     4:21:58     1:33:53     5:55:51   13:47     6:01:20
6705  Susan Butler           F4044      302/327     1:10:43     2:42:26     4:20:30     1:34:01     5:54:30   13:47     6:01:20
6706  Robert Mai             M3539      675/680     1:17:31     2:44:03     4:21:23     1:33:47     5:55:09   13:48     6:01:31
6707  Patrick Hazuka         M1934    1608/1637     1:09:18     2:43:34     4:26:26     1:28:19     5:54:44   13:48     6:01:40
6708  Domingo Martinez Jr    M5054      407/426     1:01:58     2:25:04     4:09:25     1:45:57     5:55:22   13:48     6:01:43
6709  Betsy Lowe             F4044      303/327     1:16:20     2:45:54     4:23:25     1:31:12     5:54:37   13:48     6:01:45
6710  Mark Pavlatos          M5559      250/264     1:15:51     2:40:14     4:20:07     1:34:44     5:54:51   13:49     6:01:58
6711  Patrick Driscoll       M4549      564/573     1:15:27     2:38:45     4:23:17     1:32:42     5:55:59   13:49     6:02:12
6712  Malcolm Collins        M6064      123/133     1:17:17     2:48:57     4:25:36     1:30:23     5:55:59   13:50     6:02:29
6713  Tina Eckard            F4044      304/327     1:12:10     2:38:29     4:19:42     1:37:12     5:56:54   13:50     6:02:31
6714  Mark Lueken            M4549      565/573     1:12:44     2:43:14     4:20:35     1:35:44     5:56:18   13:50     6:02:31
6715  John Adams             M7074        11/14     1:08:33     2:42:10     4:32:02     1:29:20     6:01:21   13:51     6:02:54
6716  Milton Taylor          M7074        12/14     1:14:51     2:41:57     4:17:34     1:38:36     5:56:10   13:51     6:02:58
6717  Cynthia Schaefer       F4044      305/327     1:14:26     2:43:36     4:25:12     1:31:06     5:56:18   13:51     6:03:06
6718  James Alexander        M5559      251/264     1:14:14     2:43:25     4:17:53     1:37:51     5:55:44   13:52     6:03:17
6719  Karl Barnebey          M6569        29/33     1:16:05     2:44:43     4:26:20     1:28:53     5:55:13   13:52     6:03:20
6720  Sharon Poling          F5054      125/138     1:14:56     2:42:26     4:28:16     1:27:45     5:56:00   13:52     6:03:24
6721  Melissa Norvitch       F1934    1295/1350     1:06:43     2:34:37     4:23:28     1:32:01     5:55:29   13:52     6:03:24
6722  Roger Kasmer           M6064      124/133     1:15:46     2:43:41     4:23:24     1:33:21     5:56:44   13:52     6:03:31
6723  Matthew Geller         M1934    1609/1637     1:16:57     2:44:02     4:25:54     1:31:31     5:57:24   13:53     6:03:46
6724  Jessica Mortimer       F1934    1296/1350     1:27:04     2:47:38     4:24:39     1:36:10     6:00:49   13:54     6:04:11
6725  Thomas Sharratt        M5054      408/426     1:17:32     2:45:07     4:23:09     1:34:36     5:57:45   13:54     6:04:11
6726  Carrie Fenna           F1934    1297/1350     1:07:03     2:34:12     4:24:14     1:32:45     5:56:59   13:54     6:04:24
6727  William Gould          M6064      125/133     1:06:26     2:40:36     4:28:34     1:30:59     5:59:32   13:55     6:04:34
6728  Michelle Stephens      F1934    1298/1350     1:02:56     2:38:13     4:30:53     1:32:39     6:03:32   13:55     6:04:37
6729  Tamara Jamnick         F1934    1299/1350     1:19:42     2:50:04     4:28:28     1:28:43     5:57:10   13:55     6:04:39
6730  Robert Cudahy          M4044      589/596     1:08:44     2:41:13     4:23:47     1:34:07     5:57:54   13:56     6:04:56
6731  Dorothy Seitz          F5559        58/68     1:08:12     2:37:24     4:20:18     1:36:44     5:57:01   13:56     6:05:04
6732  Joanne Elliott         F4549      198/217     1:17:11     2:51:09     4:32:18     1:29:01     6:01:19   13:56     6:05:08
6733  Monica Skoogman        F4044      306/327     1:06:16     2:38:39     4:32:26     1:27:08     5:59:33   13:56     6:05:16
6734  Toni Weinbeck          F1934    1300/1350     1:04:14     2:34:29     4:19:03     1:40:07     5:59:10   13:56     6:05:17
6735  Janele Untiedt         F3539      367/383     1:12:57     2:51:33     4:35:48     1:23:13     5:59:01   13:57     6:05:22
6736  Daniel Jensen          M5559      252/264       52:52     2:56:23     4:40:38     1:23:14     6:03:51   13:57     6:05:22
6737  Thomas Falk            M1934    1610/1637     1:06:33     2:37:07     4:23:53     1:35:43     5:59:35   13:57     6:05:23
6738  Paul Butler            M5559      253/264     1:11:22     2:40:11     4:22:13     1:36:02     5:58:15   13:57     6:05:27
6739  Valerie Kennedy        F5054      126/138     1:12:23     2:41:27     4:19:06     1:40:25     5:59:30   13:57     6:05:30
6740  Joan Belongia          F6064        24/29     1:08:17     2:39:47     4:25:44     1:35:12     6:00:55   13:57     6:05:36
6741  Gail Wright            F5054      127/138     1:14:41     2:44:05     4:23:32     1:35:45     5:59:16   13:57     6:05:37
6742  Sarah Caven            F1934    1301/1350     1:10:15     2:36:27     4:25:34     1:34:34     6:00:07   13:58     6:05:56
6743  Rebecca Reiland        F1934    1302/1350     1:17:40     2:51:00     4:30:13     1:28:49     5:59:02   13:58     6:06:02
6744  Jim Dalbey             M5054      409/426     1:06:13     2:29:58     4:23:44     1:35:02     5:58:46   13:59     6:06:13
6745  Kari McEnelly          F4044      307/327     1:18:02     2:50:28     4:28:22     1:32:24     6:00:45   13:59     6:06:14
6746  Alan Ellison           M5054      410/426       52:50     1:51:25     3:08:37     2:54:23     6:03:00   13:59     6:06:25
6747  Tammy Mencel           F3539      368/383     1:15:40     2:52:50     4:31:30     1:28:18     5:59:47   13:59     6:06:27
6748  Jerri Moe              F4549      199/217     1:10:58     2:40:58     4:29:43     1:32:11     6:01:54   14:00     6:06:45
6749  Jeffrey Oxley          M1934    1611/1637     1:09:10     2:44:17     4:25:53     1:33:31     5:59:24   14:00     6:06:52
6750  Jon Clauson            M1934    1612/1637     1:08:00     2:31:07     4:18:29     1:40:29     5:58:57   14:00     6:06:53
6751  Emily Hall             F1934    1303/1350     1:12:16     2:43:17     4:31:30     1:28:22     5:59:51   14:00     6:06:57
6752  Steven Reed            M5559      254/264     1:10:31     2:40:04     4:25:55     1:39:25     6:05:20   14:00     6:07:00
6753  Craig Jullie           M1934    1613/1637     1:13:51     2:42:10     4:21:15     1:39:00     6:00:15   14:01     6:07:14
6754  Matthew Ruebl          M1934    1614/1637     1:00:40     2:28:41     4:15:30     1:45:14     6:00:43   14:01     6:07:29
6755  Andrea Clickenbeard    F3539      369/383     1:14:56     2:45:18     4:28:16     1:34:42     6:02:58   14:02     6:07:35
6756  Kathleen Murphy        F1934    1304/1350     1:15:20     2:44:32     4:28:06     1:31:51     5:59:56   14:02     6:07:43
6757  Peter Kersey           M1934    1615/1637     1:15:21     2:44:32     4:28:06     1:31:51     5:59:57   14:02     6:07:43
6758  Nanna Brenner          F5559        59/68     1:16:38     2:45:58     4:28:37     1:31:21     5:59:58   14:02     6:07:47
6759  Jennifer Sosniecki     F3539      370/383     1:09:39     2:42:30     4:23:38     1:37:07     6:00:45   14:03     6:08:07
6760  Lisa Hogan             F4044      308/327     1:17:32     2:52:27     4:28:44     1:32:54     6:01:38   14:04     6:08:27
6761  Sally Nobleman         F3539      371/383     1:17:31     2:52:26     4:28:45     1:32:54     6:01:38   14:04     6:08:27
6762  Shannon Miller         F3539      372/383     1:17:31     2:52:26     4:28:44     1:32:55     6:01:38   14:04     6:08:27
6763  Mark Nguyen            M1934    1616/1637     1:03:32     2:25:35     4:20:54     1:44:26     6:05:20   14:04     6:08:41
6764  Janell Harper          F1934    1305/1350     1:13:03     2:41:08     4:25:12     1:35:52     6:01:04   14:04     6:08:43
6765  Eric Harper            M1934    1617/1637     1:13:00     2:41:06     4:25:09     1:35:53     6:01:02   14:04     6:08:44
6766  Catherine Patten       F6569          4/4     1:12:38     2:44:43     4:22:16     1:40:47     6:03:03   14:04     6:08:44
6767  Lois Alexandrescu      F1934    1306/1350     1:08:50     2:29:03     4:12:27     1:49:14     6:01:41   14:04     6:08:48
6768  Karen Sylvester        F4549      200/217     1:11:47     2:43:15     4:26:15     1:35:31     6:01:46   14:05     6:08:54
6769  Gary Kniep             M5054      411/426     1:06:10     2:40:40     4:31:30     1:33:43     6:05:13   14:05     6:09:03
6770  Lisa Showalter         F1934    1307/1350     1:16:46     2:44:28     4:29:43     1:32:25     6:02:07   14:06     6:09:16
6771  Darcy Huot             F1934    1308/1350     1:10:50     2:45:01     4:30:55     1:32:25     6:03:19   14:06     6:09:16
6772  Thomas Neznik          M6064      126/133     1:10:03     2:43:36     4:27:45     1:35:12     6:02:57   14:06     6:09:40
6773  Joseph Green           M5054      412/426     1:13:10     2:45:19     4:31:28     1:30:58     6:02:25   14:07     6:09:43
6774  Dusty Perkins          F1934    1309/1350     1:13:04     2:41:35     4:26:33     1:35:48     6:02:21   14:07     6:10:06
6775  Scott Unke             M4549      566/573     1:16:27     2:46:08     4:30:08     1:34:24     6:04:32   14:08     6:10:14
6776  Rebecca Valerius       F4044      309/327     1:17:43     2:44:54     4:28:17     1:35:46     6:04:03   14:08     6:10:15
6777  Frank Mannella         M1934    1618/1637     1:28:55     3:00:09     4:42:30     1:20:15     6:02:44   14:08     6:10:24
6778  Tina Hearne            F4044      310/327     1:15:41     2:51:34     4:31:18     1:31:40     6:02:57   14:09     6:10:53
6779  Jean Skadeland         F4044      311/327     1:15:42     2:51:35     4:31:18     1:31:40     6:02:57   14:09     6:10:53
6780  Marianne Eshleman      F4549      201/217     1:15:42     2:51:35     4:31:18     1:31:40     6:02:58   14:09     6:10:53
6781  Dolly Mark             F1934    1310/1350     1:14:42     2:46:42     4:28:52     1:35:05     6:03:56   14:10     6:11:04
6782  Debbie Peterson        F3539      373/383     1:17:06     2:46:59     4:28:31     1:35:43     6:04:13   14:10     6:11:04
6783  Randy Abress           M5054      413/426     1:17:52     2:45:34     4:30:41     1:34:20     6:05:01   14:10     6:11:08
6784  Mohsen Yacoub          M5559      255/264     1:07:00     2:31:12     4:28:01     1:39:27     6:07:28   14:10     6:11:16
6785  Michael Peterson       M5559      256/264     1:11:18     2:43:26     4:28:43     1:36:45     6:05:28   14:10     6:11:18
6786  Amy Hirte              F3539      374/383     1:10:35     2:46:26     4:33:27     1:31:39     6:05:06   14:10     6:11:26
6787  Alyssa Hansen          F1934    1311/1350     1:12:28     2:57:09     4:42:53     1:26:25     6:09:17   14:12     6:12:03
6788  Liz Innvaer            F1934    1312/1350     1:13:00     2:41:08     4:25:12     1:39:13     6:04:24   14:12     6:12:04
6789  Rachel Fort            F1934    1313/1350     1:10:16     2:36:51     4:26:23     1:40:05     6:06:28   14:12     6:12:04
6790  Lynee Jacobucci        F4044      312/327     1:21:36     2:56:26     4:34:55     1:30:53     6:05:48   14:13     6:12:30
6791  Susan Cita             F4044      313/327     1:17:43     2:44:15     4:33:29     1:33:18     6:06:47   14:14     6:12:58
6792  Kathy Uffenbeck        F5559        60/68     1:15:53     2:51:55     4:34:08     1:33:12     6:07:19   14:14     6:13:02
6793  Jennifer Fritz         F1934    1314/1350     1:18:26     2:46:28     4:29:44     1:37:24     6:07:08   14:15     6:13:23
6794  Rachel Shinnick        F1934    1315/1350     1:16:04     2:41:43     4:30:40     1:34:49     6:05:28   14:15     6:13:24
6795  Christi Triche         F1218        39/39     1:09:00     2:34:56     4:33:08     1:34:09     6:07:17   14:15     6:13:24
6796  Kimberly Hillary       F1934    1316/1350     1:10:46     2:41:01     4:29:41     1:38:43     6:08:23   14:15     6:13:29
6797  Sarah Calantoc         F1934    1317/1350     1:22:11     2:51:32     4:33:24     1:32:51     6:06:14   14:16     6:13:38
6798  Craig Scott            M4549      567/573     1:22:36     2:52:19     4:32:20     1:35:08     6:07:27   14:16     6:14:01
6799  Dorothy Pask           F5054      128/138     1:19:52     2:48:34     4:30:13     1:36:42     6:06:54   14:17     6:14:09
6800  Todd Nelson            M1934    1619/1637     1:09:45     2:34:13     4:15:43     1:51:52     6:07:34   14:17     6:14:09
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6801  Herb Dillon            M1934    1620/1637     1:06:33     2:28:37     4:15:51     1:51:28     6:07:19   14:17     6:14:16
6802  Beth Rose              F5054      129/138     1:15:59     2:44:54     4:25:40     1:41:49     6:07:29   14:18     6:14:43
6803  Paul Gaffney           M5054      414/426     1:16:00     2:44:56     4:25:40     1:41:50     6:07:29   14:18     6:14:44
6804  Nate Swenson           M3539      676/680     1:10:09     2:45:58     4:33:09     1:36:20     6:09:29   14:20     6:15:27
6805  Amy Swenson            F1934    1318/1350     1:10:09     2:45:56     4:33:09     1:36:22     6:09:30   14:20     6:15:27
6806  Rick Swenson           M5559      257/264     1:10:10     2:45:58     4:33:10     1:36:21     6:09:30   14:20     6:15:28
6807  William Otto           M6064      127/133     1:12:43     2:44:33     4:31:49     1:36:52     6:08:41   14:20     6:15:35
6808  Tom Hosman             M5054      415/426     1:14:29     2:50:39     4:34:50     1:34:43     6:09:33   14:20     6:15:43
6809  Katherine Strand       F4044      314/327     1:12:18     2:47:42     4:34:37     1:34:59     6:09:35   14:23     6:16:54
6810  Tom Coones             M4549      568/573     1:13:36     2:49:06     4:36:01     1:34:59     6:10:59   14:23     6:16:54
6811  Scott Thoreson         M4044      590/596     1:13:45     2:46:58     4:34:29     1:37:31     6:11:59   14:24     6:17:33
6812  Bruce Hartranft        M5054      416/426     1:19:42     2:51:50     4:32:38     1:37:08     6:09:46   14:25     6:17:36
6813  Gladys Bonnes          F3539      375/383     1:07:36     2:30:23     4:23:51     1:47:13     6:11:04   14:25     6:17:42
6814  Beckey Stetz           F3539      376/383     1:06:37     2:40:10     4:32:54     1:39:36     6:12:30   14:25     6:17:44
6815  Christopher Devos      M4549      569/573     1:01:41     2:18:16     4:06:21     2:07:12     6:13:33   14:25     6:17:54
6816  Courtney Durnam        F1934    1319/1350     1:18:14     2:50:46     4:36:24     1:34:19     6:10:42   14:26     6:18:09
6817  Don Uhlhorn            M5559      258/264     1:08:45     2:35:09     4:18:53     1:52:32     6:11:25   14:27     6:18:28
6818  Jerry Lunke            M6569        30/33     1:09:43     2:44:21     4:34:22     1:38:36     6:12:57   14:27     6:18:38
6819  Brian Melendez         M4044      591/596     1:13:09     2:45:20     4:31:27     1:40:21     6:11:48   14:28     6:19:07
6820  Tracy Martin           F1934    1320/1350     1:16:51     2:55:29     4:48:26     1:24:54     6:13:20   14:28     6:19:14
6821  Jesse Steinkopf        M1934    1621/1637     1:04:23     2:33:12     4:29:26     1:43:28     6:12:53   14:29     6:19:25
6822  John Peyerl            M3539      677/680     1:06:50     2:28:03     4:17:42     1:54:38     6:12:19   14:29     6:19:26
6823  Melissa Neva           F3539      377/383     1:17:38     2:52:23     4:37:33     1:36:01     6:13:33   14:30     6:19:52
6824  David Johnson          M5054      417/426     1:08:24     2:35:53     4:21:26     1:51:04     6:12:29   14:30     6:19:54
6825  Edwin Korkia           M6569        31/33     1:22:04     2:58:15     4:37:47     1:35:11     6:12:57   14:30     6:19:56
6826  Daryl Fieck            M4044      592/596     1:17:57     2:51:40     4:36:01     1:38:00     6:14:00   14:31     6:20:11
6827  Mary Jane Rohlf        F4549      202/217     1:15:05     2:50:07     4:39:05     1:34:04     6:13:08   14:31     6:20:26
6828  Gregory Wharton        M1934    1622/1637     1:17:28     2:43:57     4:26:25     1:48:21     6:14:45   14:33     6:21:15
6829  Kenneth Niemi          M6064      128/133     1:17:16     2:47:22     4:33:47     1:40:57     6:14:44   14:33     6:21:20
6830  Jill Engels            F1934    1321/1350     1:14:49     2:47:19     4:38:11     1:39:43     6:17:54   14:34     6:21:38
6831  Jamie Nelson           F1934    1322/1350     1:11:46     2:44:11     4:35:42     1:38:43     6:14:24   14:34     6:21:41
6832  David Cheney           M1934    1623/1637     1:11:40     2:43:56     4:32:11     1:41:23     6:13:34   14:34     6:21:42
6833  Rosie Skibba           F5559        61/68     1:21:38     2:59:42     4:41:41     1:32:38     6:14:19   14:35     6:22:19
6834  Wendy Distad           F3539      378/383     1:17:40     2:51:09     4:36:41     1:39:26     6:16:07   14:37     6:23:07
6835  Kay Stinson            F6064        25/29     1:24:13     3:02:57     4:43:36     1:31:47     6:15:23   14:38     6:23:28
6836  Kayls Garrison         F1934    1323/1350     1:15:49     2:42:54     4:36:14     1:40:34     6:16:47   14:40     6:24:15
6837  Katherine Kurth        F5054      130/138     1:06:25     2:38:16     4:36:29     1:43:40     6:20:08   14:40     6:24:23
6838  Nancy Ford             F4549      203/217     1:19:56     2:54:34     4:35:33     1:41:50     6:17:23   14:41     6:24:44
6839  D Mitchell Schmidt     F5054      131/138     1:21:34     3:04:01     4:45:43     1:34:17     6:20:00   14:42     6:25:25
6840  Laurie Plendl          F4549      204/217     1:16:58     2:52:54     4:41:48     1:36:50     6:18:38   14:43     6:25:36
6841  Julie Balamut          F4549      205/217     1:16:52     2:52:36     4:39:47     1:38:53     6:18:40   14:44     6:26:14
6842  Gerri Grimsley         F6064        26/29     1:17:45     2:50:25     4:39:15     1:41:03     6:20:17   14:45     6:26:30
6843  Thomas Kalis           M5054      418/426     1:03:30     2:34:37     4:35:31     1:46:22     6:21:52   14:45     6:26:33
6844  Julianne Owens         F3539      379/383     1:17:37     2:52:23     4:37:33     1:42:57     6:20:29   14:46     6:26:47
6845  Michael Welle          M3539      678/680     1:12:57     2:47:14     4:40:30     1:40:22     6:20:51   14:50     6:28:35
6846  Michael Nynas          M1934    1624/1637     1:16:56     2:55:19     4:39:00     1:41:46     6:20:45   14:50     6:28:40
6847  Molly Brown            F1934    1324/1350     1:16:56     2:55:19     4:38:59     1:41:46     6:20:45   14:50     6:28:40
6848  Bert Mohs              M6569        32/33     1:17:16     2:43:42     4:15:21     2:06:42     6:22:03   14:50     6:28:47
6849  Lisa Rath              F4549      206/217     1:18:56     2:56:37     4:45:01     1:36:54     6:21:54   14:51     6:29:08
6850  Laurie Leung           F4044      315/327     1:20:43     2:56:02     4:40:55     1:40:10     6:21:04   14:51     6:29:09
6851  Janice Carlson         F4549      207/217     1:18:45     2:58:34     4:45:09     1:39:02     6:24:11   14:51     6:29:21
6852  Bradley Bickmann       M4044      593/596     1:12:28     2:52:36     4:42:31     1:39:53     6:22:24   14:52     6:29:43
6853  Jim Reeve              M6064      129/133     1:17:56     2:59:10     4:45:14     1:36:40     6:21:54   14:53     6:30:00
6854  Casey Jones            M3539      679/680     1:19:03     3:21:49     4:56:32     1:26:10     6:22:42   14:53     6:30:13
6855  Jennifer Sobotta       F1934    1325/1350     1:18:28     2:57:53     4:45:03     1:39:09     6:24:11   14:54     6:30:23
6856  Catherine Cronemeyer   F1934    1326/1350     1:15:54     2:56:18     4:46:13     1:36:05     6:22:18   14:54     6:30:27
6857  Daniel Morgan          M1934    1625/1637     1:15:09     2:45:34     4:33:24     1:50:17     6:23:41   14:54     6:30:30
6858  Jamin Wonch            M1934    1626/1637     1:14:24     2:49:17     4:42:39     1:42:17     6:24:55   14:55     6:31:03
6859  Floss Johnson          F6064        27/29     1:28:10     3:11:14     4:50:14     1:33:10     6:23:24   14:56     6:31:18
6860  Janet Hodne            F4549      208/217     1:26:13     3:05:42     4:50:38     1:32:51     6:23:29   14:56     6:31:27
6861  Anne Morgan            F1934    1327/1350     1:17:00     2:56:32     4:46:11     1:41:42     6:27:52   14:57     6:31:37
6862  Amy Fischer            F1934    1328/1350     1:33:36     3:17:23     4:52:51     1:31:48     6:24:39   14:59     6:32:33
6863  Douglas Robey          M3539      680/680     1:15:59     2:47:23     4:38:42     1:47:56     6:26:37   15:01     6:33:37
6864  James Albertson        M5054      419/426     1:17:06     2:45:07     4:39:08     1:47:37     6:26:45   15:01     6:33:37
6865  Sarah Funk             F1934    1329/1350     1:21:49     3:02:32     4:49:21     1:37:40     6:27:01   15:02     6:33:56
6866  Victoria Schwab        F1934    1330/1350     1:23:53     3:01:37     4:48:37     1:37:40     6:26:17   15:02     6:33:56
6867  Linda Wagner           F5054      132/138     1:26:13     3:05:42     4:50:39     1:37:07     6:27:45   15:06     6:35:42
6868  Anne Siverling         F1934    1331/1350     1:07:06     2:39:30     4:45:15     1:42:46     6:28:01   15:06     6:35:53
6869  Debra Fink             F4549      209/217     1:07:09     2:39:31     4:45:17     1:42:46     6:28:03   15:06     6:35:54
6870  Colleen Kohn           F5054      133/138     1:16:46     2:45:21     4:41:15     1:47:25     6:28:40   15:07     6:36:13
6871  Harry Kohn             M6064      130/133     1:16:48     2:45:27     4:41:15     1:47:25     6:28:40   15:07     6:36:14
6872  Karin Herzmann         F1934    1332/1350     1:13:01     2:54:38     4:49:36     1:41:07     6:30:43   15:07     6:36:16
6873  Laura Evenson          F5054      134/138     1:17:18     2:56:17     4:42:34     1:46:33     6:29:07   15:09     6:36:48
6874  Mary Adkins            F4549      210/217     1:17:18     2:57:27     4:46:37     1:42:35     6:29:11   15:09     6:36:53
6875  Walter Lower           M7579          5/5     1:19:12     2:54:40     4:46:29     1:45:26     6:31:55   15:09     6:37:11
6876  Lynne Wiitala          F4549      211/217     1:14:21     2:40:33     4:39:46     1:52:25     6:32:10   15:12     6:38:09
6877  Randy Wiitala          M4549      570/573     1:14:21     2:40:33     4:39:47     1:52:24     6:32:11   15:12     6:38:09
6878  Bonnie Raddatz         F1934    1333/1350     1:17:48     2:59:38     4:50:16     1:40:55     6:31:10   15:12     6:38:20
6879  Heidi Menebroeker      F1934    1334/1350     1:14:50     2:55:58     4:48:12     1:45:19     6:33:30   15:12     6:38:23
6880  Janice Ruger           F1934    1335/1350     1:09:11     2:28:20     4:19:31     2:12:19     6:31:50   15:12     6:38:26
6881  Scott Good             M4549      571/573     1:16:19     2:48:46     4:27:58     2:04:30     6:32:28   15:12     6:38:29
6882  Henry Ewers            M5054      420/426     1:08:24     2:49:58     4:45:16     1:50:13     6:35:28   15:15     6:39:34
6883  Kathie Ewers           F5054      135/138     1:20:01     2:59:39     4:45:52     1:46:28     6:32:20   15:15     6:39:34
6884  Andrew Hart            M1934    1627/1637     1:02:10     2:30:49     4:32:52     2:01:17     6:34:08   15:16     6:40:14
6885  Kristen Tepe           F1934    1336/1350     1:11:52     2:53:24     4:46:39     1:47:19     6:33:57   15:17     6:40:38
6886  Robert Tepe            M5559      259/264     1:14:17     2:53:23     4:46:38     1:47:20     6:33:57   15:17     6:40:38
6887  Eileen Youds           F4549      212/217     1:28:54     3:09:25     4:53:26     1:40:47     6:34:12   15:17     6:40:38
6888  Shawna Friday          F1934    1337/1350     1:14:17     2:54:59     4:46:37     1:47:21     6:33:57   15:17     6:40:38
6889  Pamela Richard         F5054      136/138     1:28:55     3:09:25     4:53:33     1:40:40     6:34:12   15:17     6:40:38
6890  Elizabeth Richter      F1934    1338/1350     1:11:31     2:45:31     4:40:37     1:54:32     6:35:08   15:17     6:40:41
6891  Margaret Kaplan        F1934    1339/1350     1:19:15     3:06:12     4:53:57     1:41:02     6:34:58   15:18     6:40:51
6892  Robert Parker          M6064      131/133     1:20:27     2:59:35     4:53:29     1:41:02     6:34:30   15:18     6:40:58
6893  Joan Bernier           F4044      316/327     1:18:58     2:56:16     4:46:24     1:46:59     6:33:23   15:18     6:41:08
6894  Lois Veronen           F6064        28/29     1:14:09     2:54:56     4:46:54     1:48:57     6:35:50   15:21     6:42:04
6895  Douglas Robbins        M5054      421/426     1:11:23     2:52:25     4:57:11     1:42:30     6:39:40   15:22     6:42:34
6896  Jennifer Lockhart      F4044      317/327     1:24:22     3:04:54     4:53:13     1:41:25     6:34:38   15:22     6:42:44
6897  Susan Schmidt          F4549      213/217     1:28:10     3:14:03     4:55:54     1:41:05     6:36:58   15:24     6:43:28
6898  Jennifer Jordan        F1934    1340/1350     1:22:52     3:03:42     4:57:52     1:39:12     6:37:04   15:24     6:43:37
6899  Shirley Gortmaker      F5559        62/68     1:28:28     3:09:31     4:58:34     1:37:37     6:36:10   15:25     6:43:59
6900  John Torseth           M5054      422/426     1:15:35     3:01:45     4:51:14     1:44:53     6:36:07   15:26     6:44:16
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6901  Donn Branstrator       M4044      594/596     1:26:32     3:08:27     4:54:20     1:41:49     6:36:09   15:26     6:44:19
6902  Janet Bozik            F4044      318/327     1:26:33     3:08:29     4:54:22     1:41:48     6:36:10   15:26     6:44:19
6903  Melissa Anderson       F4044      319/327     1:28:10     3:14:04     4:55:54     1:41:58     6:37:52   15:26     6:44:21
6904  Raymond Schmidt        M4549      572/573     1:28:10     3:14:05     4:56:38     1:41:14     6:37:52   15:26     6:44:21
6905  Charles Beeson         M4044      595/596     1:25:39     3:09:37     4:58:45     1:38:32     6:37:16   15:26     6:44:32
6906  Bruce Mears            M6064      132/133     1:22:53     3:00:54     4:57:28     1:44:07     6:41:35   15:27     6:44:46
6907  Jason Mears            M1934    1628/1637     1:22:53     3:00:54     4:57:27     1:44:07     6:41:34   15:27     6:44:46
6908  Heather Mears          F1934    1341/1350     1:22:53     3:00:54     4:57:28     1:44:09     6:41:37   15:27     6:44:49
6909  Kathleen Jones         F1934    1342/1350     1:24:13     3:06:12     4:55:37     1:41:32     6:37:09   15:28     6:45:12
6910  Rosemary Thomas        F4549      214/217     1:27:06     3:08:28     4:56:08     1:41:41     6:37:48   15:30     6:46:01
6911  Virginia Tate          F5559        63/68     1:23:48     3:07:46     5:00:31     1:45:36     6:46:07   15:34     6:48:06
6912  Joseph Sherry          M4044      596/596     1:19:51     2:48:25     4:49:35     1:51:57     6:41:31   15:35     6:48:19
6913  Corey Aspling          M1934    1629/1637     1:19:23     3:01:33     4:57:58     1:44:56     6:42:53   15:35     6:48:19
6914  Jacqueline Sherry      F4044      320/327     1:19:51     2:53:09     4:49:35     1:51:57     6:41:32   15:35     6:48:19
6915  John Ross              M5559      260/264     1:24:54     2:59:35     4:49:46     1:50:32     6:40:18   15:35     6:48:20
6916  Nancy Winter           F1934    1343/1350     1:17:54     2:58:45     4:59:38     1:42:15     6:41:52   15:35     6:48:21
6917  Mary Miller            F4044      321/327     1:17:52     2:46:14     4:52:11     1:49:41     6:41:52   15:35     6:48:21
6918  Kimberly Hinnenkamp    F1934    1344/1350     1:19:29     3:01:42     4:58:09     1:44:49     6:42:58   15:35     6:48:23
6919  Jasen Hinnenkamp       M1934    1630/1637     1:19:28     3:02:05     4:58:29     1:44:29     6:42:58   15:35     6:48:24
6920  Leroy Henderson        M5054      423/426     1:21:17     3:05:01     5:00:18     1:47:40     6:47:58   15:36     6:49:01
6921  Joanne Power           F3539      380/383     1:27:17     3:14:57     5:06:09     1:34:48     6:40:57   15:37     6:49:02
6922  Debbie Davis Hylden    F4549      215/217     1:27:19     3:14:58     5:06:10     1:34:56     6:41:05   15:37     6:49:10
6923  Lynn Liesmaki          F4549      216/217     1:22:08     3:01:47     4:56:44     1:44:36     6:41:19   15:37     6:49:23
6924  Jacqueline Wige        F4044      322/327     1:17:40     2:54:09     4:54:37     1:48:57     6:43:33   15:38     6:49:46
6925  Mary Eckstine          F5559        64/68     1:20:27     3:06:00     4:58:40     1:47:14     6:45:54   15:39     6:50:08
6926  Kevin Sich             M4549      573/573     1:15:51     3:06:29     5:05:35     1:44:01     6:49:36   15:39     6:50:18
6927  Tracy Hoffman          F4549      217/217     1:26:42     3:14:21     5:04:28     1:41:14     6:45:41   15:40     6:50:36
6928  Patricia Laury         F4044      323/327     1:25:29     3:12:22     5:03:07     1:41:13     6:44:20   15:40     6:50:36
6929  Michelle Greene        F1934    1345/1350     1:15:44     2:57:56     4:55:06     1:49:21     6:44:26   15:40     6:50:44
6930  Janice Museus          F5559        65/68     1:27:08     3:11:02     5:02:49     1:40:16     6:43:04   15:41     6:50:50
6931  Jose Perez-Arbelo      M5054      424/426     1:11:01     2:52:58     4:46:47     1:58:18     6:45:05   15:42     6:51:21
6932  Joy Johnson            F80UP          1/1     1:16:37     2:55:37     4:51:31     1:54:51     6:46:21   15:44     6:52:08
6933  Eldon Krosch Jr        M1934    1631/1637     1:09:53     3:00:54     5:08:42     1:38:32     6:47:13   15:45     6:52:55
6934  Miriam O'Brien         F4044      324/327     1:17:50     3:10:54     5:07:48     1:38:45     6:46:33   15:46     6:53:09
6935  Gale Center            M7074        13/14     1:21:31     3:00:23     4:54:28     1:55:34     6:50:01   15:49     6:54:20
6936  Trisha Museus          F1934    1346/1350     1:18:13     3:08:01     5:06:39     1:41:29     6:48:07   15:52     6:55:52
6937  Alan Zaborek           M5054      425/426     1:18:46     2:56:39     4:44:16     2:03:38     6:47:54   15:53     6:56:12
6938  Joan Bowman            F5559        66/68     1:14:53     2:52:38     5:01:12     1:48:01     6:49:13   15:55     6:56:56
6939  Christine Johnson      F1934    1347/1350     1:25:33     3:10:28     5:06:01     1:44:48     6:50:48   15:58     6:58:20
6940  Kasey Hesse            F1934    1348/1350     1:10:49     2:44:14     4:48:21     2:05:04     6:53:24   16:02     7:00:00
6941  Kristen Wasyliszyn     F3539      381/383     1:20:15     3:08:01     5:04:38     1:48:28     6:53:05   16:02     7:00:09
6942  Richard Labrosse       M6569        33/33     1:18:46     3:06:57     5:03:55     1:51:02     6:54:56   16:02     7:00:18
6943  Alan Friebe            M5054      426/426     1:10:39     2:48:35     4:47:50     2:07:28     6:55:17   16:03     7:00:28
6944  Roscoe Douglas         M5559      261/264     1:17:46     3:03:37     5:05:32     1:49:11     6:54:42   16:04     7:00:52
6945  Lisha Czerwinski       F4044      325/327     1:14:56     2:58:44     5:01:12     1:52:14     6:53:26   16:04     7:01:09
6946  Cheryl Murdock         F5559        67/68     1:25:11     3:12:50     5:02:58     1:51:46     6:54:44   16:04     7:01:10
6947  Doris Ng               F5559        68/68                 2:50:16     5:06:59     1:54:12     7:01:10   16:04     7:01:10
6948  Nancy Hyduke           F5054      137/138     1:29:06     3:13:10     5:05:57     1:49:48     6:55:45   16:10     7:03:52
6949  Hsieng-Teh Su          F3539      382/383     1:29:07     3:13:11     5:05:58     1:49:50     6:55:47   16:11     7:03:54
6950  Polly Roe              F5054      138/138     1:20:54     3:05:53     5:06:17     1:50:22     6:56:39   16:12     7:04:24
6951  Mary Mitzel            F6064        29/29     1:32:49     3:20:52     5:16:57     1:40:16     6:57:13   16:13     7:04:47
6952  Samanthalyn Trapp      F1934    1349/1350     1:16:34     3:06:36     5:11:05     1:47:04     6:58:09   16:13     7:04:47
6953  Brian Peters           M1934    1632/1637     1:30:59     3:19:28     5:11:26     1:46:04     6:57:30   16:14     7:05:16
6954  Samuel Mikkalson       M1934    1633/1637     1:26:43     3:07:34     5:20:40     1:40:02     7:00:41   16:20     7:08:07
6955  Jesse Anderson         M1934    1634/1637     1:08:38     3:07:52     5:22:26     1:40:16     7:02:41   16:21     7:08:21
6956  Jill Salo              F1934    1350/1350     1:33:35     3:22:13     5:20:12     1:40:16     7:00:27   16:21     7:08:22
6957  Timothy Lathrop        M5559      262/264     1:38:58     3:36:23                             7:09:27   16:23     7:09:31
6958  Robert Maki            M6064      133/133     1:34:24     3:25:54     5:16:48     1:45:42     7:02:30   16:25     7:10:14
6959  Janice Verhulst        F4044      326/327     1:21:21     3:13:00     5:18:17     1:48:29     7:06:46   16:26     7:10:41
6960  Betty Hicks            F4044      327/327     1:26:17     3:16:18     5:09:51     1:55:19     7:05:10   16:29     7:12:03
6961  Sara King              F3539      383/383     1:21:58     3:01:09     5:11:18     1:58:00     7:09:17   16:38     7:15:43
6962  Stephen Nord           M5559      263/264     1:28:10     3:16:12     5:18:11     1:50:29     7:08:40   16:38     7:16:05
6963  Steven Borough         M5559      264/264     1:28:33     3:16:30     5:18:29     1:50:42     7:09:11   16:39     7:16:18
6964  Matthew True           M1934    1635/1637     1:24:08     3:14:18     5:22:16     1:53:23     7:15:39   16:43     7:18:16
6965  Aaron Dunn             M1934    1636/1637     1:12:14     2:46:23     4:59:31     2:13:39     7:13:10   16:46     7:19:29
6966  Earl Weidner           M7074        14/14     1:04:34     2:30:31     4:58:53     2:13:39     7:12:31   16:46     7:19:29
6967  Mike Musselman         M1934    1637/1637     1:16:00     2:54:19     5:02:18     2:18:02     7:20:20   17:03     7:26:57
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